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 FORM NO. MGT-7  
[Pursuant to sub-Section(1) of section 92 of 
the Companies Act, 2013 and sub-rule (1) of 
rule 11of the Companies (Management and 
Administration) Rules, 2014]  
   
 

 Annual Return 
(other than OPCs and Small 
Companies) 

   
 

  
   I. REGISTRATION AND OTHER DETAILS  
  
  (i) * Corporate Identification Number (CIN) of the company 

HindiEnglishForm language

Refer the instruction kit for filing the form.

         Global Location Number (GLN) of the company  

  (ii)  (a) Name of the company 

  (b) Registered office address

        (c) *e-mail ID of the company  

        (d) *Telephone number with STD code

        (e)  Website

  (iii)      Date of Incorporation 

 Type of the Company  
   

 Category of the Company  
   

 Sub-category of the Company  
   

  (iv)

  (v) Whether company is having share capital  
  

Yes No

  (vi) *Whether shares listed on recognized Stock Exchange(s)  
  

Yes No

      *  Permanent Account Number (PAN) of the company
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 (a) Details of stock exchanges where shares are listed   

 S. No.  
   

 Stock Exchange Name  
   

 Code  
   

 Name of the Registrar and Transfer Agent   

         (b) CIN of the Registrar and Transfer Agent   

 Registered office address of the Registrar and Transfer Agents   

  (vii) *Financial year From date (DD/MM/YYYY)   To date  (DD/MM/YYYY)  
  

   (viii) *Whether Annual general meeting (AGM) held  
  

Yes No

(a) If yes, date of AGM   

(b) Due date of AGM   

 (c) Whether any extension for AGM granted   Yes No

  II. PRINCIPAL BUSINESS ACTIVITIES OF THE COMPANY   

*Number of business activities  

S.No Main 
Activity 
group code 
   

Description of Main Activity group 
   
 

Business 
Activity 
Code  
   

Description of Business Activity  
   
 

% of turnover 
of the 
company

 III. PARTICULARS OF HOLDING, SUBSIDIARY AND ASSOCIATE COMPANIES  
      (INCLUDING JOINT VENTURES) 

*No. of Companies for which information is to be given  

S.No Name of the company  
 

CIN / FCRN Holding/ Subsidiary/Associate/ 
Joint Venture

% of shares held  
   
 

 IV. SHARE CAPITAL, DEBENTURES AND OTHER SECURITIES OF THE COMPANY   
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(i) *SHARE CAPITAL  
  (a) Equity share capital

Particulars  
   
 

Authorised 
capital

Issued  
capital  

   

Subscribed  
capital  

   

Paid up capital

Total number of equity shares  
   
 
Total amount of equity shares (in 
Rupees)

   Number of classes  

Class of Shares  
   

Authorised 
capital

Issued  
capital  
   

Subscribed 
capital Paid up capital

Number of equity shares  
   
Nominal value per share (in rupees)

Total amount of equity shares (in rupees)

(b) Preference share capital  
  Particulars  

   
 

Authorised 
capital

Issued  
capital  

   

Subscribed  
capital  

   

Paid-up capital

Total number of preference shares 
   
  Total amount of preference shares 
(in rupees)

   Number of classes  

   Class of shares Authorised 
capital

Issued  
capital  
   

Subscribed 
capital Paid up capital

Number of preference shares  
   
Nominal value per share (in rupees)

Total amount of preference shares (in rupees)

   (c) Unclassified share capital  
  Particulars  

   
Authorised Capital  
   

Total amount of unclassified shares  
   
 

  (d) Break-up of paid-up share capital  
  

Class of shares    Number of shares
Total 

nominal 
amount

Total 
Paid-up 
amount  

   

Total 
premium  

   
 Equity shares  

   
Physical DEMAT Total

At the beginning of the year  
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Increase during the year

i. Pubic Issues  
   
ii. Rights issue  
   
iii. Bonus issue  
   
iv. Private Placement/ Preferential allotment  
   
v. ESOPs  
   
 vi. Sweat equity shares allotted  
   
 vii. Conversion of Preference share  
   viii. Conversion of Debentures  
   
ix. GDRs/ADRs  
   
x. Others, specify

Decrease during the year  
   
i. Buy-back of shares  
   
ii. Shares forfeited  
   
iii. Reduction of share capital  
   
iv. Others, specify

At the end of the year  
   

Preference shares  
   
At the beginning of the year  
   
Increase during the year  
   
i. Issues of shares  
   
ii. Re-issue of forfeited shares  
   
iii. Others, specify

Decrease during the year  
   
i. Redemption of shares  
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ii. Shares forfeited  
   
iii. Reduction of share capital  
   
iv. Others, specify

At the end of the year  
   

ISIN of the equity shares of the company

(ii) Details of stock split/consolidation during the year (for each class of shares)  
  

Class of shares  
   

(i)  
   
 

(ii)  
   
 

(iii)  
   
 

Before split / 

   

Number of shares  
   
 Consolidation  

   
 

Face value per share  
   
 

After split /  

   

Number of shares  
   
 Consolidation  

   
Face value per share  

   

Nil

(iii) Details of shares/Debentures Transfers since closure date of last financial year (or in the case 
of the first return at any time since the incorporation of the company) *  
  

[Details being provided in a CD/Digital Media]   Yes No Not Applicable

Separate sheet attached for details of transfers   Yes No

Note: In case list of transfer exceeds 10, option for submission as a separate sheet attachment or submission in a CD/Digital 
Media may be shown.   

Date of the previous annual general meeting

Number of Shares/ Debentures/ 
Units Transferred

Amount per Share/
Debenture/Unit (in Rs.)

Date of registration of transfer (Date Month Year)

1  - Equity, 2- Preference Shares,3  - Debentures, 4 - Stock 
   

Type of transfer 
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Transferor's Name 
   
 

Surname middle name first name

Ledger Folio of Transferor

Ledger Folio of Transferee

Transferee's Name  
   

Surname middle name first name

Number of Shares/ Debentures/ 
Units Transferred

Transferor's Name 
   
 

Surname middle name first name

Amount per Share/
Debenture/Unit (in Rs.)

Ledger Folio of Transferor

Date of registration of transfer (Date Month Year)

1  - Equity, 2- Preference Shares,3  - Debentures, 4 - Stock 
   

Type of transfer 

Ledger Folio of Transferee

Transferee's Name  
   

Surname middle name first name

  (iv) *Debentures (Outstanding as at the end of financial year)  
  

Particulars  
   
 

Number of units  
   
 

Nominal value per 
unit  
   

Total value  
   
 

Non-convertible debentures  
   
 Partly convertible debentures  
   
 Fully convertible debentures  
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Particulars  
   
 

Number of units  
   
 

Nominal value per 
unit  
   

Total value  
   
 

Total  
   
       Details of debentures   
Class of debentures Outstanding as at 

the beginning of the 
year  

Increase during the 
year  
   

Decrease during the 
year  
   

Outstanding as at 
the end of the year  
   

Non-convertible debentures  
   
 Partly convertible debentures  
   
 Fully convertible debentures  
   
 
(v)  Securities (other than shares and debentures)

Type of  
Securities  
   
 

Number of  
Securities  
   
 

Nominal Value of 
each Unit  
   
 

Total Nominal  
Value  
   
 

Paid up Value of 
each Unit  
   
 

Total Paid up Value  
   
 

Total  
   
 
V. *Turnover and net worth of the company (as defined in the Companies Act, 2013)

(i) Turnover  
  
(ii) Net worth of the Company  
  

VI. (a) *SHARE HOLDING PATTERN - Promoters   

S. No.  
   

Category  
   

Equity Preference

Number of shares  
   

Percentage  
   

Number of shares 
   

Percentage  
   

1.   
 

Individual/Hindu Undivided Family

(i) Indian  
  
(ii) Non-resident Indian (NRI)  
  
   (iii) Foreign national (other than NRI)  
  

2.
Government  
   
(i) Central Government  
  
   (ii) State Government  
  
   (iii) Government companies  
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3.
Insurance companies  
   

4.
Banks  
   

5.
Financial institutions  
   

6.
Foreign institutional investors  
   

7.
Mutual funds  
   

8.
Venture capital  
   

9.
Body corporate  
(not mentioned above)  
   

10. Others

Total 
 

Total number of shareholders (promoters)  

 (b) *SHARE HOLDING PATTERN - Public/Other than promoters   
   

S. No.  
   

Category  
   

Equity Preference

Number of shares  
   

Percentage  
   

Number of shares 
   

Percentage  
   

1. Individual/Hindu Undivided Family

(i) Indian  
  
(ii) Non-resident Indian (NRI)  
  
   (iii) Foreign national (other than NRI)  
  
   

2.
Government  
   
(i) Central Government  
  
   (ii) State Government  
  
(iii) Government companies  
  
   

3.
Insurance companies  
   

4.
Banks  
   

5.
Financial institutions  
   

6.
Foreign institutional investors  
   

7.
Mutual funds  
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8.
Venture capital  
   

9.
Body corporate  
(not mentioned above)  
   

10. Others

Total 
 

Total number of shareholders (other than promoters) 

Total number of shareholders (Promoters+Public/
Other than promoters)  

VII. *NUMBER OF PROMOTERS, MEMBERS, DEBENTURE HOLDERS   
          (Details, Promoters, Members (other than promoters), Debenture holders)

Details  
   
 

At the beginning of the year At the end of the year

Promoters  
   
Members  
(other than promoters)  
   Debenture holders  
   

 VIII. DETAILS OF DIRECTORS AND KEY MANAGERIAL PERSONNEL   

(A) *Composition of Board of Directors  
  

Category  
   
 

Number of directors at the 
beginning of the year  

   

Number of directors at the end 
of the year  

   

Percentage of shares held by 
directors as at the end of year  

   
Executive  

   
 

Non-executive 
   

Executive  
   
 

Non-executive 
   

Executive  
   
 

Non-executive 
   

A. Promoter  
   
 B. Non-Promoter  
   
 (i) Non-Independent  
  
   (ii) Independent  
  
   C. Nominee Directors 
representing  
   (i) Banks & FIs  
  
   (ii) Investing institutions  
  
   (iii) Government  
  
   (iv) Small share holders  
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(v) Others  
  
   Total  
   
 

Number of Directors and Key managerial personnel (who is not director) as on the financial year end date   

(B) (i) *Details of directors and Key managerial personnel as on the closure of financial year

Name  
   
 

DIN/PAN  
   
 

Designation  
   
 

Number of equity 
share(s) held

Date of cessation (after closure of 
financial year : If any)  

   

(ii) Particulars of change in director(s) and Key managerial personnel during the year   

Name  
   
 

DIN/PAN  
   
 

Designation at the 
beginning / during 
the financial year

Date of appointment/ 
change in designation/ 
cessation

Nature of change (Appointment/ 
Change in designation/ Cessation)

IX. MEETINGS OF MEMBERS/CLASS OF MEMBERS/BOARD/COMMITTEES OF THE BOARD OF 
DIRECTORS   

  A. MEMBERS/CLASS /REQUISITIONED/NCLT/COURT CONVENED MEETINGS  
  
 

Number of meetings held   

Type of meeting  
   
 

Date of meeting  
   
 

Total Number of 
Members entitled to 

attend meeting  
   
 

Attendance  
   
 

Number of members 
attended  
   

% of total  
shareholding  
   

B. BOARD MEETINGS  
  

*Number of meetings held   

S. No.  
   
 

Date of meeting  
   
 

Total Number of directors 
associated as on the date 

of meeting    
   
 

Attendance  
   
 

 Number of directors 
attended 
   

% of attendance
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S. No.  
   
 

Date of meeting  
   
 

Total Number of directors 
associated as on the date 

of meeting    
   
 

Attendance  
   
 

 Number of directors 
attended 
   

% of attendance

C. COMMITTEE MEETINGS  
  

Number of meetings held   

S. No.  
   
 

Type of 
meeting  

   
 

Date of meeting

Total Number 
of Members as 
on the date of 
the meeting

Attendance  
   
 

Number of members 
attended  
   

% of attendance

D. *ATTENDANCE OF DIRECTORS  
  

S.  
No.  

   
 

Name  
of the director  

   
 

Board Meetings  
   
 

Number of  
Meetings which 
director was 
entitled to 
attend  
   
 

Number of 
Meetings 
attended  
   
 

% of 
attendance  
   
 

Committee Meetings  
   
 

Number of  
Meetings which 
director was 
entitled to 
attend 
   
 

Number of 
Meetings 
attended  
   
 

% of 
attendance  
   
 

Whether  
attended AGM  

held on  
   
 

(Y/N/NA)  
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X. *REMUNERATION OF DIRECTORS AND KEY MANAGERIAL PERSONNEL   
  
  

Nil

Number of Managing Director, Whole-time Directors and/or Manager whose remuneration details to be entered  
  
  

S. No.  
   
 

Name  
   
 

Designation  
   
 

Gross Salary  
   
 

Commission  
   
 

Stock Option/ 
Sweat equity  

   
 

Others  
   
 

Total  
Amount  

   
 

Total

Number of CEO, CFO and Company secretary whose remuneration details to be entered  
  

S. No.  
   
 

Name  
   
 

Designation  
   
 

Gross Salary  
   
 

Commission  
   
 

Stock Option/ 
Sweat equity  

   
 

Others  
   
 

Total  
Amount  

   
 

Total

Number of other directors whose remuneration details to be entered  
  

S. No.  
   
 

Name  
   
 

Designation  
   
 

Gross Salary  
   
 

Commission  
   
 

Stock Option/ 
Sweat equity  

   
 

Others  
   
 

Total  
Amount  

   
 

Total

XI. MATTERS RELATED TO CERTIFICATION OF COMPLIANCES AND DISCLOSURES  
  

Whether the company has made compliances and disclosures in respect of applicable 
provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 during the year 

Yes No

If No, give reasons/observations 

A.

B.

*

XII. PENALTY AND PUNISHMENT  - DETAILS THEREOF 

(A) DETAILS OF PENALTIES / PUNISHMENT IMPOSED ON COMPANY/DIRECTORS /OFFICERS Nil

Name of the 
company/ directors/ 
officers

Name of the court/ 
concerned  
Authority  
   
 

Date of Order  
   
 

Name of the Act and 
section under which 
penalised / punished  
   
 

Details of penalty/ 
punishment  
   
 

Details of appeal (if any) 
including present status  
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 (B) DETAILS OF COMPOUNDING OF OFFENCES  
  

Nil

Name of the 
company/ directors/ 
officers

Name of the court/ 
concerned  
Authority  
   
 

Date of Order  
   
 

Name of the Act and 
section under which 
offence committed

Particulars of 
offence

Amount of compounding (in 
Rupees) 

XIII. Whether complete list of shareholders, debenture holders has been enclosed as an attachment  
  

Yes No

In case of a listed company or a company having paid up share capital of Ten Crore rupees or more or turnover of Fifty Crore rupees or 
more, details of company secretary in whole time practice certifying the annual return in Form MGT-8.

Name   

Whether associate or fellow   

Certificate of practice number   

I/We certify that:  
(a) The return states the facts, as they stood on the date of the closure of the financial year aforesaid correctly and adequately.  
(b) Unless otherwise expressly stated to the contrary elsewhere in this Return, the Company has complied with all the provisions of the 
Act during the financial year. 

I am Authorised by the Board of Directors of the company vide resolution no. ..

(DD/MM/YYYY) to sign this form and declare that all the requirements of the Companies Act, 2013 and the rules made thereunder  
in respect of the subject matter of this form and matters incidental thereto have been compiled with. I further declare that:

1. Whatever is stated in this form and in the attachments thereto is true, correct and complete and no information material to  
 the subject matter of this form has been suppressed or concealed and is as per the original records maintained by the company.

2. All the required attachments have been completely and legibly attached to this form.

 dated

Note: Attention is also drawn to the provisions of Section 447, section 448 and 449 of the Companies Act, 2013 which provide for 
punishment for fraud, punishment for false statement and punishment for false evidence respectively.   

To be digitally signed by   

Director   

DIN of the director   

To be digitally signed by   

Declaration

XIV. COMPLIANCE OF SUB-SECTION (2) OF SECTION 92, IN CASE OF LISTED COMPANIES 
  

Associate Fellow
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Membership number

Company Secretary

Company secretary in practice

Certificate of practice number   

Attachments   

1. List of share holders, debenture holders 

2. Approval letter for extension of AGM;  
  
3. Copy of MGT-8;

List of attachments   

4. Optional Attachement(s), if any 
  

This eForm has been taken on file maintained by the Registrar of Companies through electronic mode and on 
the basis of statement of correctness given by the company





First Name Middle Name Last Name Folio Number DP ID-Client Id Account Number Number of Shares held Class of Shares


A A I LOUIS IN30108022142394 100 Equity Shares
A A I LOUIS 1201090001468421 1612 Equity Shares
A ABDUL SUBHAN 00029789    150 Equity Shares
A ANAND REDDY IN30039413726937 100 Equity Shares
A ANNAPOORANI 00033335    150 Equity Shares
A BALACHANDRAN IN30018311370244 200 Equity Shares
A C SURESH KUMAR 00035369    2 Equity Shares
A CAPITAL SERVICES LTD IN30302851468189 12 Equity Shares
A D BANSAL 00038349    355 Equity Shares
A G MEUNDI 00038979    100 Equity Shares
A GAYATHRI 00012763    150 Equity Shares
A K RASHEEDALI 00029086    150 Equity Shares
A KARPAGAMBAL 00027784    682 Equity Shares
A KIRAN KUMAR 1201090000595841 500 Equity Shares
A L MAHADEV IN30135620089884 1000 Equity Shares
A M HUSSAIN ALI 1201090015332734 432 Equity Shares
A N SREEKUMAR 00027657    7 Equity Shares
A NARAYANASAMY IN30177415766083 100 Equity Shares
A R BHUJABALLI 00024032    7 Equity Shares
A RADHAKRISHNAN 00033483    150 Equity Shares
A RAJASEKHAR IN30021419556003 1 Equity Shares
A RAMESH IN30040910123558 50 Equity Shares
A S CHORDIA 00039617    500 Equity Shares
A SARADHA 00020999    225 Equity Shares
A SHANMUGAM 00030193    75 Equity Shares
A SIVAGAMI SUNDARI 00027906    300 Equity Shares
A SIVASANKAR RAO 00019185    155 Equity Shares
A SUMATHI 00031451    150 Equity Shares
A SURYA PRAKASA RAO IN30102220000514 100 Equity Shares
A SWAYAM PRABHA 1208160000404982 2500 Equity Shares
A U KUSHALAPPA 00032114    150 Equity Shares
A V S S S RAMA RAO IN30115121119288 50 Equity Shares
A VASUDEVAN IN30002010082814 232 Equity Shares
AADIL MASAUD IN30154952876393 600 Equity Shares
AAGAM ANILBHAI SHETH IN30021433346846 300 Equity Shares
AAKIB KHAN 1203320137325819 5 Equity Shares
AARTHI IN30051320353451 50 Equity Shares
AARTI BHAVESH SOLANKI IN30002011086097 25 Equity Shares
AARTI DHINGRA 1201330001297513 200 Equity Shares
AARTI SATISH NATHANI 1304140002246203 200 Equity Shares
AARTIE SUNIL ANANDPARA 1207680000000181 55595 Equity Shares
AASHIQ ISMAIL KHAN 00030648    300 Equity Shares
AASHISH PRAVINCHANDRA SHAH 00019396    225 Equity Shares
ABAN SHAPOOR JALNAWALA IN30012610062354 32 Equity Shares
ABBAS MOHAMMED CONTRACTOR IN30148511035814 300 Equity Shares
ABBAS NURUDDIN MIYASAHEB 00007560    227 Equity Shares
ABBURI NAGENDRANATH CHOUDARY 1203000000498103 400 Equity Shares
ABDUL ANIS 1208160012407364 40 Equity Shares
ABDUL BASHEER IN30214810374147 700 Equity Shares
ABDUL BASHEER 1202700000218608 500 Equity Shares
ABDUL GAFFAR KHAN 00017725    150 Equity Shares
ABDUL KARIM HAKIM IN30082910479515 300 Equity Shares
ABDUL MAJID CONTRACTOR 00030620    150 Equity Shares
Abdul Rashid IN30009510985259 232 Equity Shares
ABDUL RAZZAK K H IN30023911372127 200 Equity Shares
ABDULGAF FARABDULMAJID SHAIKH 00014545    100 Equity Shares
ABDULGAFFAR ABDULMAJID SHAIKH IN30226914778887 132 Equity Shares
ABDULKADER M LIMALIA 1206720000015562 200 Equity Shares
ABDULKADIR FAKHRUDDINBHAI BHARMAL 1301240003240818 210 Equity Shares
ABDULLATHEEF PALACKAL SAYEDMOHAMED 1201090015315079 200 Equity Shares
ABDUSSAMED K P 00027414    82 Equity Shares
ABEIDA KAMRUDDIN GAJIANI 00037770    500 Equity Shares
ABHAY AGGARWAL IN30051318837684 1 Equity Shares
ABHAY AMRATLAL SHAH 1205140000441098 1836 Equity Shares
ABHAY ANANT HUBLIKAR 00009492    232 Equity Shares
ABHAY ARUN BARBADE IN30133040400197 200 Equity Shares
ABHAY JINPAL HAGARE 1202000000472271 1050 Equity Shares
ABHAY KUMAR GULGULIA 00018703    232 Equity Shares
ABHAY KUMAR SINGH IN30302851141456 150 Equity Shares
Abhay Mehta IN30281411561648 25 Equity Shares
ABHAY NIDHILAL GUPTA IN30177417032033 500 Equity Shares
ABHAYBHAI BHAGVANBHAI RAM 1203320134744396 5 Equity Shares
ABHAYKUMAR JAIN 00033147    75 Equity Shares
ABHERAJBHAI BECHARBHAI CHAUDHARY 1204780000179102 7265 Equity Shares
ABHIJEET RAJU BODHAK 1203320073682611 7 Equity Shares
ABHIJIT CHETIA IN30302892699353 2 Equity Shares
ABHIJIT DUTTA IN30077310125919 200 Equity Shares
ABHIJIT VIJAY KORANNE 00012841    232 Equity Shares







ABHILASH BULLAHALLI RAJANNA 1208160073939325 500 Equity Shares
ABHILASH JAIN 1201770100730405 100 Equity Shares
ABHILASH KUMAR GUPTA IN30021453039243 200 Equity Shares
ABHILASHA ABHAY CHITNIS IN30015910608568 232 Equity Shares
ABHINAY SHRIRAM KOTE 1208250038515893 10 Equity Shares
ABHISHEK 1208870017272652 150 Equity Shares
ABHISHEK AGRAWAL 1208160001613462 90 Equity Shares
Abhishek Dubey 1203320018990369 5 Equity Shares
ABHISHEK GANGULI IN30051381479364 3 Equity Shares
ABHISHEK GAUTAM 1208870019601627 412 Equity Shares
ABHISHEK GUPTA 1203800000074931 3000 Equity Shares
ABHISHEK HEERACHAND BAGRECHA 1204460000015026 500 Equity Shares
ABHISHEK JOSHI IN30160410268275 500 Equity Shares
ABHISHEK KARNANI IN30210510538035 100 Equity Shares
ABHISHEK KUMAR 1301240004986823 25 Equity Shares
ABHISHEK KUMAR 1208160020516969 1 Equity Shares
ABHISHEK KUMAR 1208870071506758 1 Equity Shares
ABHISHEK KUMAR PATHAK 1203230003924730 100 Equity Shares
ABHISHEK RAJPUT 1208880005741917 10 Equity Shares
ABHISHEK SHAHAJI PATIL 1203320134330402 2 Equity Shares
Abhishek Suryakant Mali 1203320027855201 100 Equity Shares
ABHISHEK YADAV 1203320067651605 12 Equity Shares
ABIR ROY 1201260000133134 150 Equity Shares
ABU TAHER MIAH 1208870017323054 1 Equity Shares
ABU TALHA MAHMOOD KHAZI IN30177410774565 200 Equity Shares
ABUBAKKAR MOHAMMADUMAR MUNSHI 1301670000429691 175 Equity Shares
ABULHASAN SALIM RAJANI 1201260000089474 105 Equity Shares
ACHAL VISHAL MAHAJAN IN30383310153017 250 Equity Shares
ACHYUTA MOHARANA 1208180102515093 2 Equity Shares
ACHYUTH RAMESH RAO 1208160051893779 232 Equity Shares
ADAIKAPPAN 1202890001611836 9 Equity Shares
ADALINGE PRAMOD SHANKAR IN30290246713899 400 Equity Shares
ADARSH KUMAR VERMANI IN30133021192366 150 Equity Shares
ADARSH MAHESH KESWANI 1206380000224516 232 Equity Shares
ADIL ABDUL WAHID NARVEL IN30290240159886 1 Equity Shares
ADINARAYANARAO VEERAMACHINENI 00017283    75 Equity Shares
ADITI DAS IN30078110123987 200 Equity Shares
ADITI SINGH IN30290246110085 33 Equity Shares
ADITI SURENDRABHAI PATEL IN30429553256949 8500 Equity Shares
ADITYA ANAND SARVATE IN30075711775717 600 Equity Shares
ADITYA JAYESHKUMAR SADHANI 1207170000073669 7000 Equity Shares
ADITYA KHAMKA 1206120000456764 1000 Equity Shares
ADITYA KHETAN IN30260310127454 50 Equity Shares
ADITYA KUMAR RUNGTA 1203450000017196 500 Equity Shares
ADITYA PRASHANT PAREKH 1207170000331593 500 Equity Shares
ADITYA R DOSHI IN30154918584677 5 Equity Shares
ADITYA ROSALYA 1208160056879020 1 Equity Shares
ADITYA SECURITIES LTD IN30115112596701 200 Equity Shares
ADMARARRYYA LALITHANGA 1207650000125472 50 Equity Shares
Aduru Chandra Sekhar Rao IN30281410947162 169 Equity Shares
AFREEN JAVED KAZI IN30154959501144 1456 Equity Shares
AFSANA 1203320074998311 350 Equity Shares
AFSHAN FATHIMA 1208870086619027 21 Equity Shares
AGGUNDA VAZEERSAB FAKRUDDEEN 1208160013146979 35 Equity Shares
AGRAWAL NEETA DINESH IN30082910275442 150 Equity Shares
AGYA RAM NARANG IN30323710158415 100 Equity Shares
AHAMEDALI ASHRAF 1201090002307869 50 Equity Shares
AHMED KHAN 00000467    150 Equity Shares
AHMENDRA KUMAR JAIN 1203760001084236 150 Equity Shares
AHMENDRA KUMAR JAIN 1204470000410926 300 Equity Shares
AHSOK SHRIDHAR GHARKAR IN30002010498832 1500 Equity Shares
AHTESHAM HASSAN 1601480000201477 10 Equity Shares
AISHWARYA JITENDRASING CHAUHAN 1208160091249817 76 Equity Shares
AJAY AGAR IN30198310021163 232 Equity Shares
AJAY AMIT KHONA 1201750000431849 200 Equity Shares
AJAY CHAJLANY 1205090000078326 100 Equity Shares
AJAY HARIHAR GOYAJI 00038965    500 Equity Shares
AJAY JAYENDRA TRIVEDI 00007808    55 Equity Shares
Ajay Kantilal Shah IN30281411088174 457 Equity Shares
AJAY KAPOOR IN30154957890477 24 Equity Shares
AJAY KUMAR IN30311612590750 10 Equity Shares
AJAY KUMAR IN30267934849228 837 Equity Shares
AJAY KUMAR IN30297810427635 74 Equity Shares
AJAY KUMAR 1208880011138601 1 Equity Shares
AJAY KUMAR BANSAL IN30290241060136 11366 Equity Shares
AJAY KUMAR BANSAL IN30114311213655 200 Equity Shares
AJAY KUMAR BARIK 1208870091059856 2 Equity Shares
AJAY KUMAR BHATT 00012120    232 Equity Shares
AJAY KUMAR GARG IN30020610343576 200 Equity Shares
AJAY KUMAR GUPTA 1203040000015081 7 Equity Shares
AJAY KUMAR GUPTA 00041408    225 Equity Shares
AJAY KUMAR JAIN IN30125015431410 27 Equity Shares







AJAY KUMAR MISHRA 1208870085833063 100 Equity Shares
AJAY KUMAR MODI 1201060000695370 50 Equity Shares
AJAY KUMAR PRABHA SHANKAR MEHTA 1202890000093968 50 Equity Shares
AJAY KUMAR SHARMA IN30020610115737 1600 Equity Shares
AJAY KUMAR SHARMA 00026787    225 Equity Shares
AJAY KUMAR UPADHYAY IN30267932851963 150 Equity Shares
AJAY M IN30302887401601 100 Equity Shares
AJAY NIRANJAN MODI 1204470007761039 4900 Equity Shares
AJAY R BARIYA 1204150000518316 1 Equity Shares
AJAY ROSHAN CHAUDHARY 1206420016862690 6 Equity Shares
AJAY SHARMA IN30051311381144 51 Equity Shares
AJAY SURESH HANGARGEKAR 1208160074957346 300 Equity Shares
AJAY TAYAL HUF IN30310810061000 500 Equity Shares
AJAY VASANTRAO DEOGHARE 1201750100081612 500 Equity Shares
AJAY VATS IN30002011652622 200 Equity Shares
AJAY W CHAWAN IN30267934698968 150 Equity Shares
AJAYA KUMAR NAIK 1208870012274969 102 Equity Shares
AJAYKUMAR DAHYABHAI PATEL IN30034310103524 150 Equity Shares
AJAYKUMAR P PAREKH HUF 1205420000265085 50 Equity Shares
AJAYKUMAR RAMESHJI THAKOR 1201090023753887 5 Equity Shares
AJEET SINGH 1203320032702244 170 Equity Shares
AJINKYA SHANKAR YADAV IN30154934571319 200 Equity Shares
AJIT ARUN GHARAT 1208180106212978 10 Equity Shares
AJIT ASHOK SALUNKHE 1208160034698533 50 Equity Shares
AJIT BHALCHANDRA JOSHI 00025256    7 Equity Shares
AJIT BHATIA IN30044110566581 145 Equity Shares
AJIT KUMAR SHARMA 1203390000009461 200 Equity Shares
AJIT MAFATLAL PARMAR IN30051385569278 40 Equity Shares
AJIT MIRCHANDANI IN30014210789310 1150 Equity Shares
AJIT SHAMGONDA PATIL IN30302874278597 67 Equity Shares
AJIT SINGH IN30267932157396 270 Equity Shares
AJITH KUMAR MT IN30051318465355 93 Equity Shares
AJITKUMAR GANDHI 1201770100932670 300 Equity Shares
AJITKUMAR NANUBHAI NAIK 0042625 150 Equity Shares
AJITPAL SINGH 1208160031784886 28 Equity Shares
AJMERA KAILASH 00032041    250 Equity Shares
AJMERA KAILASH 00032046    100 Equity Shares
AJMERA KAILASH 00032991    100 Equity Shares
AJOY BOSE 1203840000026011 60 Equity Shares
AKANKSHA KOTHARI IN30214810825567 300 Equity Shares
AKASH BAJAJ IN30114311290264 232 Equity Shares
AKASH DHANDHI 1208160064257765 1175 Equity Shares
AKASH GOVIND BANSODE 1208160106097187 1 Equity Shares
AKASH MONDAL 1208870117205963 23 Equity Shares
AKASH PRAJAPATI 1203320111973011 1 Equity Shares
AKASH RAJKAMAL AGRAWAL 1208180103803472 100 Equity Shares
AKASH RAMRAO KADAM 1208670007879345 300 Equity Shares
AKASH RAZDAN 1208160064879324 100 Equity Shares
AKASH SAINI 1203320100328184 1 Equity Shares
AKASH SUDHAKARRAO KHARATE 1203320069017278 101 Equity Shares
AKASH TYAGI 1203320084838120 11 Equity Shares
AKASH VITTHAL HONMANE IN30154957370070 1 Equity Shares
AKELLA RAVITEJA DATTA 1204720001992793 34 Equity Shares
AKHIL ANANTRAI DOSHI IN30103924029470 464 Equity Shares
AKHIL JOSE IN30023915609071 10 Equity Shares
AKHILESH KUMAR SAH 00021226    75 Equity Shares
AKHILESH KUMAR YADAV IN30154952591549 100 Equity Shares
AKHTER FAROOQUI IN30048410875946 27 Equity Shares
AKHTER FAROOQUT 00021564    55 Equity Shares
AKKATAI SHAMGONDA PATIL IN30302870602910 69 Equity Shares
AKSHAY 1208160060214746 275 Equity Shares
AKSHAY SANTOSH RAJANKAR 1208250019403441 150 Equity Shares
AKSHYA SHAH IN30012611045334 200 Equity Shares
AL GANDHIMADHI IN30018313432707 82 Equity Shares
AL SOMASUNDARAM 00029830    150 Equity Shares
ALAGAPPAN ALAGAMMAI IN30021427238985 18013 Equity Shares
ALAGU SOUNDARAM L IN30108022745614 796 Equity Shares
ALAIN MARK FERNANDES IN30023913924589 1 Equity Shares
ALAK HANADA LOHARIWALA 00012401    150 Equity Shares
ALAM AFTAB 1208160012083774 100 Equity Shares
ALAMPRABHU PUNDALIK WATAMBE IN30051321352997 242 Equity Shares
ALAN CEDRIC GOES 1204470000837382 300 Equity Shares
ALANGARA MARY S IN30163740471058 1000 Equity Shares
ALAXYAJYOTI DINENDRA TRIVEDI 00022177    225 Equity Shares
ALICE LOBO IN30131320290159 500 Equity Shares
ALKA AJAY SHELAT 00008228    7 Equity Shares
ALKA ANIL PANDYA IN30002010525321 225 Equity Shares
ALKA BARGAWAY 00020123    7 Equity Shares
ALKA DUSHYANT UPADHYAY 00003667    150 Equity Shares
ALKA GARG 1202540000422854 130 Equity Shares
ALKA GUPTA 00038585    100 Equity Shares
ALKA HARISHCHANDRA MADLANI 1204720010253543 130 Equity Shares







ALKA JAIN 1201060004082171 500 Equity Shares
ALKA JAIN IN30176610038687 300 Equity Shares
ALKA KANTILAL MUNOT 1302190000008805 240 Equity Shares
ALKA KRISHANKUMAR BHATIA 1202890000255482 21 Equity Shares
ALKA KULKARNI 00019462    50 Equity Shares
ALKA R OHRI IN30075711204779 450 Equity Shares
ALKA RAJESH OHRI IN30290242814587 5990 Equity Shares
ALKA SAH 00034082    15 Equity Shares
ALKA SEVANIBHAI MODI 00031063    75 Equity Shares
ALKA SHUKLA IN30088813848220 232 Equity Shares
ALKA SUNIL SIRASWAR IN30160411580780 50 Equity Shares
ALKA UPPAL IN30047641430042 100 Equity Shares
ALKA VIJAY BURLE 00041985    457 Equity Shares
ALKABEN N SHUKLA IN30146910151564 200 Equity Shares
ALKABEN PARESHBHAI SHAH 1206490000029725 232 Equity Shares
ALKABEN SUNILKUMAR SHAH IN30220110208015 300 Equity Shares
ALKANTRO PAL 1208160017224651 20 Equity Shares
ALKESH MAGANLAL DESAI IN30018311555847 300 Equity Shares
ALLAGADDA SURESH KUMAR IN30131320213540 150 Equity Shares
ALOK DAS 1203320087276024 25 Equity Shares
ALOK KUMAR IN30154932310378 100 Equity Shares
ALOK KUMAR BARNWAL 1205910000160892 10 Equity Shares
ALOK KUMAR GARG 1201210100040711 150 Equity Shares
ALOK KUMAR GUHA BISWAS IN30125028981014 100 Equity Shares
ALOK RAVINDER KUMAR NIJHAWAN IN30154965900903 200 Equity Shares
ALOK SINHA IN30051322293960 100 Equity Shares
ALPA HEMANT RAMBHIA IN30226913144319 250 Equity Shares
ALPA NARENDRA KUMAR TALSANIA 00001103    100 Equity Shares
ALPA NARENDRA TALSANIA IN30132110511292 132 Equity Shares
ALPA NIKHIL MODY 00026167    32 Equity Shares
ALPA NILESH SHAH 1301670000214265 2900 Equity Shares
ALPA PARAG SHAH 0042426 82 Equity Shares
ALPABEN RAVAJIBHAI PATEL 00001136    150 Equity Shares
ALPESH SAGARMAL IN30154914510834 100 Equity Shares
ALPESHBHAI RANCHHODBHAI KATHIRIYA 1205910000521723 300 Equity Shares
ALPESHKUMAR KRISHNAKANT DESAI 00003846    7 Equity Shares
ALTAF HUSSAIN 1203320142846231 4 Equity Shares
ALTAFAHMED TANKAWALA 1203450000768575 505 Equity Shares
AMAL KUMAR BHOWMICK IN30026310183452 250 Equity Shares
AMAL P BHAGAT 00042351    132 Equity Shares
AMALA MANI KANTA RAJESH MALLAMPATI 1208160036876461 500 Equity Shares
AMAN KUMAR IN30429581678840 10 Equity Shares
AMAN LANJHESH 1203320120178991 1 Equity Shares
AMAN PATYAL 1204720011150756 207 Equity Shares
AMAN PREET SINGH 1201910105150268 100 Equity Shares
AMAN RASTOGI IN30039417105060 5 Equity Shares
AMAN VERMA IN30143682666696 100 Equity Shares
AMANDEEP SINGH IN30156510000545 500 Equity Shares
AMANPREET SINGH GALA 1301240004785433 1150 Equity Shares
AMANSH KUMAR 1204720022946390 11 Equity Shares
AMAR JITENDRA BHOI 1203320088231875 6 Equity Shares
AMAR KUMAR BARNAWAL IN30177413912625 180 Equity Shares
AMAR SHIVAJI SHINDE IN30154953432007 500 Equity Shares
AMAR SINGH TOSAWAD IN30267930018352 113 Equity Shares
AMARATLAL CHUNILAL PATEL 00009354    82 Equity Shares
AMARENDRA KUMAR IN30115125319624 50 Equity Shares
AMARENDRA REDDY 1208160000316256 300 Equity Shares
AMARESH CHIDANAND LINGASUR IN30267933533093 125 Equity Shares
AMARLAL HIRANAND WADHWA 1201350000033445 1000 Equity Shares
AMATULLAH ASHIQHUSEIN SULAHU 00024247    225 Equity Shares
AMBALAL BHAGAVANDAS PATEL IN30226911987445 50 Equity Shares
AMBALAL ISHWARLA PATEL 00030031    50 Equity Shares
AMBALAL R PATEL IN30123310305950 100 Equity Shares
AMBARISHCHANDRA LAXMANBHAI KHATRI 1206380000493589 225 Equity Shares
AMBER PRAKASH 1208880002904690 1 Equity Shares
AMBIKA SHARMA 1203230007756085 1000 Equity Shares
AMBRISH KUMAR IN30302861390270 100 Equity Shares
AMBRISH PUNDIR 1206690001305418 1 Equity Shares
AMEE MAHESHBHAI PATEL IN30131321841352 150 Equity Shares
AMEEN KAMRUDDIN JASSANI 1304140000006275 700 Equity Shares
AMEET RATANLAL DALAL 00032279    100 Equity Shares
AMEETA JOSHI 1201500000007530 232 Equity Shares
AMEETA NATWARLAL DANI 00019505    232 Equity Shares
AMI HARSHAD SEVAK 00003686    232 Equity Shares
AMI SHETH IN30034310496473 82 Equity Shares
AMIBEN MAHESH PATEL IN30045013416816 150 Equity Shares
AMICHAND KANUGA 00024117    232 Equity Shares
AMIN HASANALI MERCHANT 1204310000357192 1000 Equity Shares
AMIN MANSURIE 00008357    232 Equity Shares
AMIR SINGH IN30154914573868 100 Equity Shares
AMIRALI FARISHTA 00012983    82 Equity Shares
AMIRTHA G 00004770    232 Equity Shares







AMISH JAGADISHCHANDRA SARAIYA 1302340000113011 10000 Equity Shares
AMISH M GANDHI 1204150000232661 50 Equity Shares
AMISHABEN JANAKKUMAR MERCHANT 1204310000004546 300 Equity Shares
AMIT AGARWAL 00038270    200 Equity Shares
AMIT AGRAWAL 00028960    150 Equity Shares
AMIT ANIL MEHTA HUF 1205810000087444 232 Equity Shares
AMIT ARVIND SHEVADE IN30021411302544 300 Equity Shares
AMIT BANSAL IN30262010056630 1200 Equity Shares
AMIT C MAYEKAR IN30154951044005 869 Equity Shares
AMIT CHAUDHARY 1203320115549320 10 Equity Shares
AMIT DAMODAR GARDE IN30154915436123 150 Equity Shares
AMIT DEVIDAS YADAV 1203320115399026 12 Equity Shares
AMIT DHANRAJ DHOPTE IN30154956669486 500 Equity Shares
AMIT DOSHI 1203320007390175 250 Equity Shares
AMIT GOENKA IN30231620011697 432 Equity Shares
AMIT GUPTA IN30114311013866 232 Equity Shares
AMIT HIMATALAL PADIYA 1203320002533978 100 Equity Shares
AMIT JAIN 1205050000013111 5 Equity Shares
AMIT JAIN IN30299410010289 250 Equity Shares
AMIT JAIN 00034575    150 Equity Shares
AMIT JAIN IN30072410164932 460 Equity Shares
AMIT KANTILAL PRAJAPATI IN30084510652268 400 Equity Shares
AMIT KATYAL 00026757    7 Equity Shares
AMIT KHANDEWAL 1203660000016741 4000 Equity Shares
AMIT KUMAR 1208180088731599 56 Equity Shares
AMIT KUMAR 1208160001817775 18483 Equity Shares
AMIT KUMAR 1208880014910801 6 Equity Shares
AMIT KUMAR 1208870043471982 2 Equity Shares
AMIT KUMAR IN30007910367997 100 Equity Shares
AMIT KUMAR BHATTACHARJEE 00031624    75 Equity Shares
AMIT KUMAR BURMAN IN30160410833904 300 Equity Shares
AMIT KUMAR GUPTA 1206120000304957 6000 Equity Shares
AMIT KUMAR SATISH 00032429    150 Equity Shares
AMIT KUMAR TANDON 00039158    200 Equity Shares
AMIT KUNDU 1208160067607806 100 Equity Shares
AMIT N THAKKAR IN30084510126985 300 Equity Shares
AMIT NANDY IN30096611123105 150 Equity Shares
AMIT NAVINCHAND JHAVERI 00037994    300 Equity Shares
AMIT OGYAPPA VHANMANE 1203320154226464 15 Equity Shares
AMIT PRAKASH SHETH 1208180017250722 10 Equity Shares
AMIT R CHANDANKHEDE 1203600000831486 5 Equity Shares
AMIT RAMJATAN VARMA 1203320138508471 5 Equity Shares
AMIT RUKHAIYAR IN30154930223206 40 Equity Shares
AMIT SINGH 1208880003238763 1 Equity Shares
AMIT SINGHAL 1208880001816260 12 Equity Shares
AMIT VASANTRAY MODY IN30133021960435 232 Equity Shares
AMITA ASHVIN SHAH 1302590000148683 232 Equity Shares
AMITA BHUTORIA IN30036020724180 500 Equity Shares
AMITA GARAIN 00029725    150 Equity Shares
AMITA GUPTA 00009457    32 Equity Shares
AMITA NILESH KUMAR MAJMUNDAR 00003840    82 Equity Shares
AMITA SHAH 00030308    100 Equity Shares
AMITKUMAR RAMANLAL SHAH 00001523    150 Equity Shares
AMLESH KUMAR 1208180065834259 20 Equity Shares
AMOD PRADEEP KANTHE 1208160034720760 80 Equity Shares
AMOL BHUTADA IN30311610507253 4 Equity Shares
AMOL DILIP KOTECHA 1208160026792661 80 Equity Shares
AMOL SANJAY PHALKE 1203320108829718 1 Equity Shares
AMOL SURESH JHAMVAR 00029797    150 Equity Shares
AMRATLAL UTTAMLAL SHAH 1205140000440947 3001 Equity Shares
AMRENDER GILL 1203350001423179 150 Equity Shares
AMRESH CHANDER 1206990000003834 25 Equity Shares
AMRIT KAUR 1202990003015845 132 Equity Shares
AMRIT KAUR IN30114310058175 150 Equity Shares
AMRIT LAL BUDHWAR IN30267934073023 232 Equity Shares
AMRIT PAL KAUR 1204790000048042 1 Equity Shares
AMRITA SURANA 1201090016250389 100 Equity Shares
AMRUT P RAJPUT 00030655    300 Equity Shares
AMRUT P RAJPUT 00000343    450 Equity Shares
AMRUTA MANIKRAO SHITOLE IN30302886955875 2 Equity Shares
AMRUTA PANDHARINATH UGILE 1203320081093801 16 Equity Shares
AMRUTA PRASHANT KANOJE IN30143680083961 350 Equity Shares
AMRUTLAL AMBARAM PATEL 00002440    232 Equity Shares
AMSON SOJAN MATHEW 1208880008096650 100 Equity Shares
ANAGHA DAFADE 1203600005105015 165 Equity Shares
ANAGHA DEULKAR 00007110    232 Equity Shares
ANAMIKA RATHI 1201210100136024 400 Equity Shares
ANAND A MENDA 00041818    100 Equity Shares
ANAND BHIMRAO DESHPANDE 00032661    300 Equity Shares
ANAND GUPTA 00024859    50 Equity Shares
ANAND KISHORE MODI 00010955    150 Equity Shares
ANAND KUMAR 1208160035712869 100 Equity Shares







ANAND KUMAR MEHTA 1201210100532587 157 Equity Shares
ANAND KUMAR SINGHAL 1202060000701019 1 Equity Shares
ANAND MADHAV LELE IN30021425898480 232 Equity Shares
ANAND MADHUKAR NILEKANI IN30290240664866 250 Equity Shares
ANAND MAHADEO KETKAR 00025780    157 Equity Shares
ANAND NARAYANDAS SIKCHI 1201070000453470 10000 Equity Shares
ANAND RAMACHANDRARAO JOSHI IN30214810423313 100 Equity Shares
ANAND SAROOP BANSAL 00024282    400 Equity Shares
ANAND SATISH SOMANI IN30177412286153 500 Equity Shares
ANAND SHARAD DESHPANDE IN30290240885467 232 Equity Shares
ANAND SONI 1206850000004286 200 Equity Shares
ANAND V MITTAL IN30147710005523 2000 Equity Shares
ANANDA N PRABHU 00029249    75 Equity Shares
ANANDA NARAYANA SWAMY 1208870022267654 175 Equity Shares
ANANDA RAO KOMMURI IN30177413186124 655 Equity Shares
ANANDABARI TEA CO PVT LTD 00015812    7 Equity Shares
ANANDHALAKSHMI GGANESAN 00017057    232 Equity Shares
ANANDKUMAR JAIN N 1203820000078299 650 Equity Shares
ANANDKUMAR TIBREWALA IN30051310261712 232 Equity Shares
ANANT BANSAL 1201770100171527 1104 Equity Shares
ANANT BANSAL AGARWAL IN30136410317004 5 Equity Shares
ANANT GAWAS 00030595    150 Equity Shares
ANANT KASERA IN30177417348743 457 Equity Shares
ANANTHA KRISHNA K N 00022047    107 Equity Shares
ANANTHA PADMANABHAN 1204160000091970 100 Equity Shares
ANANTHA SIVAN 1208180001291181 36 Equity Shares
ANANTHANARAYANA PAI KALSANK 00033408    232 Equity Shares
ANANTRAI NEMCHAND SHAH 1301870000143664 232 Equity Shares
ANEESH 1208180078343684 3 Equity Shares
ANEETA GANGWAR 1208160071460035 100 Equity Shares
ANEETA KUMARI SRIVASTAVA IN30114312244065 500 Equity Shares
ANGEL ONE LIMITED 1203320018512051 11 Equity Shares
ANGELO EXTROSS IN30028010514686 50 Equity Shares
ANIL AGARWAL 00025745    100 Equity Shares
ANIL ANANT PAKALE 1201860000661231 1 Equity Shares
ANIL BABUBHAI MEHTA IN30051310127907 5 Equity Shares
ANIL BANSAL IN30365510001090 1700 Equity Shares
ANIL BEHARILAL KHANNA IN30075710840131 450 Equity Shares
ANIL BHAGWANLAL PANDYA 00035340    1 Equity Shares
Anil Ganesh Newalkar IN30009511337662 232 Equity Shares
ANIL GOEL 00038876    3300 Equity Shares
ANIL GOPALKRISHNA KAMAT IN30001110654452 300 Equity Shares
ANIL GUPTA 00024701    150 Equity Shares
ANIL K DEWANI 00028315    150 Equity Shares
ANIL KULKARNI 00019938    225 Equity Shares
ANIL KUMAR 1201770101277559 500 Equity Shares
ANIL KUMAR 1203460000505678 1500 Equity Shares
ANIL KUMAR 1304140001668202 376 Equity Shares
ANIL KUMAR 1201320000894547 1000 Equity Shares
ANIL KUMAR 00034125    100 Equity Shares
ANIL KUMAR IN30151610098498 100 Equity Shares
ANIL KUMAR 1203320017128932 100 Equity Shares
ANIL KUMAR IN30023912005365 200 Equity Shares
ANIL KUMAR 1208160110369143 4 Equity Shares
ANIL KUMAR 1206690001296455 1 Equity Shares
ANIL KUMAR 1203320030573573 30 Equity Shares
ANIL KUMAR ARORA IN30086110068119 500 Equity Shares
ANIL KUMAR ARYA IN30051383437808 225 Equity Shares
ANIL KUMAR BHATIA 1306130000053323 232 Equity Shares
ANIL KUMAR BHOOTRA 1204330000112286 500 Equity Shares
Anil Kumar Goenka IN30297810156115 500 Equity Shares
ANIL KUMAR GUPTA 1208160100325134 100 Equity Shares
ANIL KUMAR GUPTA IN30037810285411 1000 Equity Shares
ANIL KUMAR GUPTA 00038584    100 Equity Shares
ANIL KUMAR GUPTA 00022333    182 Equity Shares
ANIL KUMAR GUPTA 00022332    7 Equity Shares
ANIL KUMAR GUPTA IN30236510791515 500 Equity Shares
ANIL KUMAR GUPTA IN30115120560421 232 Equity Shares
ANIL KUMAR ISHWARDATTA JOSHI IN30051387254932 500 Equity Shares
ANIL KUMAR JAIN IN30045013205648 55 Equity Shares
ANIL KUMAR KAMARIYA IN30302890429747 140 Equity Shares
ANIL KUMAR KAPOOR 00025872    100 Equity Shares
ANIL KUMAR LODHI 1203320111908243 3 Equity Shares
ANIL KUMAR M P 00004710    232 Equity Shares
ANIL KUMAR MALPANI IN30113513927399 1500 Equity Shares
Anil Kumar Omprakash Sureka 1201060100061050 100 Equity Shares
ANIL KUMAR PODDAR IN30021415506436 3 Equity Shares
ANIL KUMAR PRUSTY 1208160005232209 100 Equity Shares
ANIL KUMAR R 00004896    150 Equity Shares
ANIL KUMAR R AGRAWAL 00012883    156 Equity Shares
ANIL KUMAR S 1202980000338809 100 Equity Shares
ANIL KUMAR SACHDEVA 00017938    232 Equity Shares







ANIL KUMAR SARAWGI IN30114310857982 600 Equity Shares
ANIL KUMAR SHARMA 1302340000492315 100 Equity Shares
ANIL KUMAR SINGHAL 1202060000278329 75 Equity Shares
ANIL KUMAR YADAV IN30051318415127 100 Equity Shares
ANIL MAHATO IN30021436702728 2 Equity Shares
ANIL NARMADASHANKAR PANDYA IN30002010525397 150 Equity Shares
ANIL O MAHESHWARY IN30051310059519 1000 Equity Shares
ANIL PANDE IN30021410430430 135 Equity Shares
ANIL PERMOD MALIK IN30290243661207 4000 Equity Shares
ANIL PURANMAL BANSAL IN30365510001016 500 Equity Shares
ANIL RAMCHANDRA MOKASHI 00033619    50 Equity Shares
ANIL S AGGARWAL 00033409    750 Equity Shares
ANIL SHAH IN30357510025297 132 Equity Shares
ANIL SHETH 00039742    100 Equity Shares
ANIL SWARUP IN30177419861247 500 Equity Shares
ANIL VARGHESE OOMMEN IN30302828211053 100 Equity Shares
ANIL VASUDEV GHATE IN30302898264121 100 Equity Shares
ANIL VELANKAR IN30001110724452 200 Equity Shares
ANIL VERMA 1203320061955601 40 Equity Shares
ANIL YASHWANT AREKAR 1202890001425661 500 Equity Shares
ANILA GUPTA 00006174    55 Equity Shares
ANILA MAHENDRA PARIKH IN30087010472509 82 Equity Shares
ANILA PARSHWANATH JAIN IN30177411706279 275 Equity Shares
ANILADEVI V SHETH 00024237    7 Equity Shares
ANILBHAI HARSHADBHAI PATEL IN30045010763713 100 Equity Shares
ANILBHAI S PATEL 00027105    82 Equity Shares
ANILKUMAR BALVANTRAI GUPTA IN30154932170096 300 Equity Shares
ANILKUMAR BHANABHAI GANDHI 00032010    82 Equity Shares
ANILKUMAR D SURYAWANSHI IN30115122902014 100 Equity Shares
ANILKUMAR JHA IN30115121959093 500 Equity Shares
ANILKUMAR MAGANBHAI DARJI 1208670007734640 850 Equity Shares
ANILKUMAR PRAVINCHANDRA SHAH 1204310000002042 116 Equity Shares
ANILKUMAR SUNILKUMAR CHORDIA IN30051310086946 720 Equity Shares
ANILKUMAR SURYAKANT SHAH IN30199111440785 100 Equity Shares
ANIMA MANDAL 00040132    200 Equity Shares
ANIMA SARKAR 1204470006379989 100 Equity Shares
ANIMESH PALIWAL 1208160019821009 43 Equity Shares
ANIMESH SAHA IN30429512246774 100 Equity Shares
ANINDITA MOHANTA 00021697    40 Equity Shares
ANINDYA PAUL 1208160011927261 12 Equity Shares
ANIRBAN MAJI 1208160014984325 10 Equity Shares
ANIRUDH RAJESH PALDIWAL IN30115127878547 1854 Equity Shares
ANIRUDH SUNDARJI NEGANDHI 00026455    457 Equity Shares
ANIRUDHA UMESH KULKARNI 1208870002016293 1 Equity Shares
ANISH JITENDRA BHANSALI 1201120000388318 8067 Equity Shares
ANISH KUMAR BALAKRISHNAN NAIR IN30023915740689 100 Equity Shares
ANISHA DILIP JAIN IN30177418478245 2000 Equity Shares
ANISHA KOTHARI IN30021443188031 105 Equity Shares
ANISHA PURI 1208160060906883 70 Equity Shares
ANISHA PURI IN30267935952169 150 Equity Shares
ANISUR RAHMAN 1208250018299987 5 Equity Shares
ANITA AGGARWAL IN30310810014114 511 Equity Shares
ANITA ANIL BANSAL IN30365510001008 1600 Equity Shares
Anita Ashok Bhatiya 1202970000098753 400 Equity Shares
ANITA BHADRESH SHAH IN30074910428932 539 Equity Shares
ANITA BHADRESH SHAH IN30074910337892 600 Equity Shares
ANITA BHATTAR 1201770100861044 350 Equity Shares
ANITA CHHAPARIA 1201910103562065 100 Equity Shares
ANITA CHOWDHURY IN30021414216547 130 Equity Shares
ANITA DAS 00029793    150 Equity Shares
ANITA DEVI 1201910100267332 100 Equity Shares
ANITA DILIP DOSHI 1203320090083980 100 Equity Shares
Anita Goel IN30009510090734 300 Equity Shares
ANITA GOEL IN30051315703702 200 Equity Shares
ANITA GOLECHA 1202060001082073 1000 Equity Shares
ANITA JHAJHARIA 00021996    7 Equity Shares
ANITA K SANGHVI IN30311610743518 66 Equity Shares
ANITA KANAIYALAL DALAL 00024054    340 Equity Shares
ANITA KHANNA 00018028    75 Equity Shares
ANITA KUMARI PHOOL CHAND JAIN 00007703    232 Equity Shares
ANITA MADAN IN30290243817012 950 Equity Shares
ANITA RAJIV PATANGE 00034271    150 Equity Shares
ANITA RANI IN30282210100263 10 Equity Shares
ANITA RANI SEHGAL 00006684    150 Equity Shares
ANITA SANKLECHA 1301740000124702 20 Equity Shares
ANITA SEN 00032128    300 Equity Shares
ANITA SEN 00037909    1000 Equity Shares
ANITA SHARMA IN30302854751912 2 Equity Shares
ANITA SHIVPRASAD PAL IN30177414598633 2000 Equity Shares
ANITA TIBREWAL 1202890000001166 82 Equity Shares
ANITABEN UMESH PATEL IN30226912825598 232 Equity Shares
ANITHA BABU JOSE IN30429525449928 1 Equity Shares







ANITHA MADHUKAR 00003221    82 Equity Shares
ANJALI ARUN PENDSE IN30075710546051 232 Equity Shares
ANJALI ARVIND PHADKE 00029952    155 Equity Shares
ANJALI BHARDWAJ 1208160060554195 1 Equity Shares
ANJALI GOYAL 00025127    82 Equity Shares
ANJALI NITEEN KULKARNI IN30131380106928 41 Equity Shares
ANJALI PATIL 00036206    100 Equity Shares
ANJALI WAGLE 00007576    232 Equity Shares
ANJAN KUMAR ROY 00025060    232 Equity Shares
ANJAN S ZOTA 00022811    155 Equity Shares
ANJANA EKNATH BORADE IN30302852762494 50 Equity Shares
ANJANA JYOTINDRA VAKIL IN30154918209621 100 Equity Shares
ANJANA KIRIT DOSHI IN30135610018692 500 Equity Shares
ANJANA KUMARI JHA 00023953    55 Equity Shares
ANJANA MOHAN 1203200000036742 7 Equity Shares
ANJANA NIGAM 00031216    100 Equity Shares
ANJANA SINHA IN30018310989444 30000 Equity Shares
ANJANI DEVI JELLA 00021994    232 Equity Shares
ANJANI JAIN 1201260000091614 500 Equity Shares
ANJANIKUMAR 00026678    765 Equity Shares
ANJU ANIL CHOKHANI IN30154954798375 12453 Equity Shares
ANJU BALA KHANIJO IN30056410007837 500 Equity Shares
ANJU GARG 1205820000026998 1500 Equity Shares
ANJU GOEL 1204980000154794 25 Equity Shares
ANJU GROVER 00034289    50 Equity Shares
ANJU H KARAMCHANDANI IN30045013511295 155 Equity Shares
ANJU KUMARI MAHTO 1202990006880045 24 Equity Shares
ANJU MAHENDRA IN30045015692767 1600 Equity Shares
ANJU NARAYAN IN30177417659335 900 Equity Shares
ANJU NARAYAN 00024341    82 Equity Shares
ANJU PRASAD IN30002010209079 150 Equity Shares
ANKIT 1208870059470547 73 Equity Shares
ANKIT BHANDAWAT 1302860000022991 200 Equity Shares
ANKIT HIRALAL KUSHWAHA 1203320138441263 2 Equity Shares
ANKIT JATAV 1203320143232269 2 Equity Shares
ANKIT JITENDRA ADUKIA 1201320001718332 2000 Equity Shares
ANKIT KUMAR 1208870145236731 10 Equity Shares
ANKIT KUMAR 1208160041205484 456 Equity Shares
ANKIT PANDEY IN30302883827225 100 Equity Shares
ANKIT PODDAR IN30177413037344 58 Equity Shares
ANKITA MAHESHWARI 1203230005459477 172 Equity Shares
ANKITABEN BABUBHAI PATEL IN30383310207634 1223 Equity Shares
Ankur Anant Gala IN30281411100007 500 Equity Shares
ANKUR NARULA IN30167010058507 500 Equity Shares
ANKUSH D HADKAR 00030647    300 Equity Shares
ANKUSH KHANNA IN30039416071085 25 Equity Shares
ANKUSH PARASNATH VISHWAKARMA 1203320096037575 10 Equity Shares
ANMOL JAIN 1208160021919804 10 Equity Shares
ANMOL KRISHAN SEKHRI 00027749    200 Equity Shares
ANMOL SHARMA IN30020611008339 340 Equity Shares
ANMOL SINGH 1208180096054147 1 Equity Shares
ANNA VERGHESE IN30163740510870 232 Equity Shares
ANNAMALAI MOORTHY 1208880006933029 750 Equity Shares
ANNAMMA CHERIAN 00004655    75 Equity Shares
ANNAPURNA S BAGEWADI 00029064    50 Equity Shares
ANNE MARGARET GEORGE IN30154915564032 2000 Equity Shares
ANNIE MARY FERNANDES IN30040910168021 60 Equity Shares
ANNU MALHOTRA IN30267932345912 531 Equity Shares
ANNU SINGH 1208880015447451 1 Equity Shares
ANNUPINDI VISWANATH SARMA 1204880000239081 2000 Equity Shares
ANOOP NAVOORI PARAMBIL 1208870110524949 347 Equity Shares
ANSAR KAMAL WARSI IN30021434773344 8 Equity Shares
ANSARI AFSHAN PARVEEN 1301380000147665 100 Equity Shares
ANSBERT DSOUZA 00028306    150 Equity Shares
ANSELM PINTO IN30290242016076 300 Equity Shares
ANSHU AGARWAL IN30302864589237 100 Equity Shares
ANSHU NARAYAN IN30311611173410 972 Equity Shares
ANSHU NARAYAN IN30055610002368 745 Equity Shares
ANSHUMAN 1301240003957689 75 Equity Shares
ANSUYA KRUNAL DESAI IN30198310348224 50 Equity Shares
ANTHONY VINCENT TUSCANO IN30087010125705 232 Equity Shares
ANTONY JOHN ISACC IN30302852443079 150 Equity Shares
ANU IN30236510798725 8000 Equity Shares
ANU GARG IN30012610329968 75 Equity Shares
ANU JAIN IN30226914182664 100 Equity Shares
ANU MODI 00016612    77 Equity Shares
ANU MODI IN30051322194395 155 Equity Shares
ANU RADHA MUNGARA 00019250    55 Equity Shares
ANU SHARMA 1201640000130319 1000 Equity Shares
ANU SUBRAMANYA 00031356    100 Equity Shares
ANU SUBRAMANYA IN30214810055965 100 Equity Shares
ANUBHAV KUMAR 1208160019024416 101 Equity Shares







ANUBHAV MEHTA IN30051311714204 1007 Equity Shares
ANUJ GARG IN30120910148958 300 Equity Shares
ANUJ KUMAR GARG 1201260000080619 50 Equity Shares
ANUJ M VITHALANI 00031475    7 Equity Shares
ANUJ NARAYAN KHARE 1208870076465975 105 Equity Shares
ANUJ SANDILL 00034831    300 Equity Shares
ANUJA DHANKANI 00031620    7 Equity Shares
ANUP AGRAWAL 00007157    232 Equity Shares
ANUP BANSAL 1208160076303747 507 Equity Shares
ANUP DESAI IN30112715274585 150 Equity Shares
ANUP JAIN 00024874    82 Equity Shares
ANUP KUMAR AGARWAL IN30147710009877 50 Equity Shares
ANUP MARWAHA IN30290244100584 232 Equity Shares
ANUPA JAYESH PATEL IN30327010809510 232 Equity Shares
Anupam Gaur IN30058910043341 5 Equity Shares
ANUPAM GUPTA IN30105510005196 100 Equity Shares
ANUPAM JAYANT KULKARNI 00032409    150 Equity Shares
ANUPAMA AJAY MANTRI IN30047643108677 500 Equity Shares
ANUPAMA D DOSHI IN30290242422829 100 Equity Shares
ANUPAMA NAGARAJAN IN30131321650360 150 Equity Shares
ANURADHA DANDAWATE 00007380    50 Equity Shares
ANURADHA JYOTINDRA VASUDEO 00030606    300 Equity Shares
ANURADHA MEHUL SANGHAVI 1202900000044040 100 Equity Shares
ANURADHA MUNGARA IN30002011601719 177 Equity Shares
Anuradha Muralidhar Prabhu IN30009510670675 132 Equity Shares
ANURADHA PAI 1201090010602052 200 Equity Shares
ANURADHA RAMESH NALAWADE IN30051380400480 600 Equity Shares
ANURAG BHARATBHAI BUCH IN30115125908880 232 Equity Shares
ANURAG KUMAR 1204720013001195 1 Equity Shares
ANURAG PANDEY 1208160061401449 1 Equity Shares
ANURAG SAMUD 1203320119562812 2 Equity Shares
ANURAKTA ASHOK KUMAR SAXENA 1601430102222351 5 Equity Shares
ANUSHREE ANAND SARVATE IN30075710413374 1300 Equity Shares
ANUSUYA G SHANBHAG IN30047641004794 82 Equity Shares
ANWAR K BHANVADIA 00036242    100 Equity Shares
ANWARALLY KAMRUDDIN LAKHANI IN30122510199325 75 Equity Shares
ANWER ALIMOHMED MEMON 00031984    75 Equity Shares
Apar Bhushan Yadav IN30281410621686 45 Equity Shares
APARAJITA BHATTACHARYA 00016094    75 Equity Shares
APARNA BANERJEE 00029777    150 Equity Shares
APARNA BODEPUDI 00004949    150 Equity Shares
APARNA DUBEY 1208870111513535 30 Equity Shares
APARNA KIRAN BADE 0042526 150 Equity Shares
APARNA MANGESH PINGE IN30045015239334 500 Equity Shares
APARNA MANGESH PINGE IN30045014821754 1000 Equity Shares
APARNA S SHAH IN30154915436406 75 Equity Shares
APARNA SEN GUPTA 00016510    225 Equity Shares
APARNA SHANKAR LIMAYE 0042558 150 Equity Shares
APOORVA PRATAPSING RANE IN30290245766204 100 Equity Shares
APPAJI RAO YEKULA IN30302854656327 9 Equity Shares
APPASWAMY CHANDRA SEKHARA 1203320010621705 82 Equity Shares
APPASWAMY CHANDRA SEKHARA 1203320011650206 132 Equity Shares
APPI N SHETTY 00027902    150 Equity Shares
APURBA DEGHATAK 1201060000436669 150 Equity Shares
APURBA ROY IN30125028187613 7 Equity Shares
APURV PRAKASH 1208160001139216 1000 Equity Shares
APURVA KIRAN SHAH 1202150000005479 50 Equity Shares
AQUIB AHMAD 1208160061218007 80 Equity Shares
AR RAMANATHAN 00025344    232 Equity Shares
ARADHANA JAYANT KOCHAR 1204310000000839 500 Equity Shares
ARADHIKA T V IN30023980311850 220 Equity Shares
ARATI HASMUKHLAL SHETH 00025206    7 Equity Shares
ARATI PYNE 00021746    150 Equity Shares
ARAVIND KARKALA KAMATH 1208160087980398 1 Equity Shares
ARCADIA SHARE AND STOCK BROKERS PV 1203440001056669 570 Equity Shares
ARCHANA A UDESHI IN30051321117523 375 Equity Shares
ARCHANA AGARWAL 1205450000072345 50 Equity Shares
ARCHANA BIRLA IN30302854890615 2000 Equity Shares
ARCHANA GUPTA 1306130000008998 225 Equity Shares
ARCHANA JAIN 00031737    150 Equity Shares
ARCHANA KUMARI IN30051311267652 300 Equity Shares
ARCHANA M SHAH 1204310000038381 116 Equity Shares
ARCHANA PRIYESH MALOO 1206290000338989 132 Equity Shares
ARCHANA SANDEEP MANGIDKAR 1208160108194861 150 Equity Shares
ARCHANA SHANGHAVI 00032242    150 Equity Shares
ARCHANA SHARDA IN30012610547771 700 Equity Shares
ARCHANA SULTANIA 00023785    232 Equity Shares
ARCHANA THIRANI 00033624    225 Equity Shares
ARDHENDU SEKHAR NAG 00016559    232 Equity Shares
AREPU RAJAKUMARI 00034078    200 Equity Shares
ARIF A LALANI IN30133020164355 250 Equity Shares
ARIF F ATTARI IN30007910012056 400 Equity Shares







ARIHANT BURAD 1208870043684136 99 Equity Shares
ARINDAM BANERJEE 1204470015196822 5 Equity Shares
ARINDOM BHARALI IN30311612046599 5 Equity Shares
ARJAN PUNJABI 00009195    225 Equity Shares
ARJANDAS H MAKHIJA 00034273    82 Equity Shares
ARJANI ZUBIN ERUCH 00033083    150 Equity Shares
ARJUN DEV CHADDA 00019137    232 Equity Shares
ARJUN LAL SAHU 1203760001065616 1 Equity Shares
ARJUN NATVARLAL MAKVANA 1206740000599486 17 Equity Shares
ARJUN R SANKALIA 00031775    150 Equity Shares
ARJUN SHRIDHAR PHATAK 1203230000795188 1 Equity Shares
ARJUNBHAI KARSANBHAI PATEL IN30048412819040 400 Equity Shares
ARJUNLAL J MUNDRA 00031968    7 Equity Shares
ARJUNSINH BHUPATSINH THAKOR 1203320156159481 2 Equity Shares
ARMAAN IN30302892224271 10 Equity Shares
ARNAB BISWAS 00016504    232 Equity Shares
AROON MURLIDHAR KAKAD 00019245    155 Equity Shares
AROOP KUMAR CHATTERJEE 00000396    7 Equity Shares
ARPAN KUNDU 1203000001186316 500 Equity Shares
ARPANA GANDHI 1302070000032576 232 Equity Shares
ARPANA R GAVAS IN30115121469963 4600 Equity Shares
ARPIT SHRIVASTAVA 1208160094904147 1 Equity Shares
ARPITA DESAI IN30074910508602 50 Equity Shares
ARTI DIXITKUMAR KANSARA 1204150001305165 50 Equity Shares
ARTI SHARMA IN30133020839705 10 Equity Shares
ARUMUGAGOUNDER RAMESH 1208160067992499 100 Equity Shares
ARUMUGAM SRINIVASAN 1203320101629794 3 Equity Shares
ARUN ARAVIND 1204720019369532 10 Equity Shares
ARUN BABURAO ADHAVE 1208160037880087 1 Equity Shares
ARUN JAGANNATH DEVAL 00006979    150 Equity Shares
ARUN JAIN 1203320087240620 7471 Equity Shares
ARUN JAYANTILAL MEHTA IN30075711730351 1 Equity Shares
ARUN KUMAR 1208160016632181 1 Equity Shares
ARUN KUMAR 1203320100533823 11 Equity Shares
ARUN KUMAR 1208880010914578 26 Equity Shares
ARUN KUMAR 00022429    75 Equity Shares
ARUN KUMAR IN30086110055844 100 Equity Shares
ARUN KUMAR ARORA 00034129    7 Equity Shares
ARUN KUMAR BUBNA 00041165    1000 Equity Shares
ARUN KUMAR DUBEY 1208420000722332 1 Equity Shares
ARUN KUMAR GUPTA IN30114310083932 1 Equity Shares
ARUN KUMAR GUPTA 00024932    7 Equity Shares
ARUN KUMAR JAGNANY IN30220111674937 1 Equity Shares
ARUN KUMAR JAIN IN30176610054911 25 Equity Shares
ARUN KUMAR JALAN 1201130000924393 232 Equity Shares
ARUN KUMAR K IN30154914182874 300 Equity Shares
ARUN KUMAR KHARE 00035838    100 Equity Shares
ARUN KUMAR M K 00037409    200 Equity Shares
ARUN KUMAR MUCHHAL IN30267931858389 100 Equity Shares
ARUN KUMAR MUKHERJEE 0042524 150 Equity Shares
ARUN KUMAR PATHAK 1208160054209002 500 Equity Shares
ARUN KUMAR SINHA IN30088813720864 200 Equity Shares
ARUN KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 1206120000457559 500 Equity Shares
ARUN KUMUD ARORA IN30051317899795 132 Equity Shares
ARUN M THANVI 00031872    100 Equity Shares
ARUN MANDHANA 00012293    232 Equity Shares
ARUN NAIR IN30163740631273 155 Equity Shares
ARUN PRASAD DUBE 00027014    682 Equity Shares
Arun Sharma IN30281410989954 4076 Equity Shares
ARUN SULTANIA 1201860000709093 7 Equity Shares
ARUN VED 00034161    2 Equity Shares
ARUNA BANGAR 1203160000080150 82 Equity Shares
ARUNA BHALCHANDRA ADODRA 1203300000159928 10000 Equity Shares
ARUNA BHALCHANDRA ADODRA 1203300000159932 10000 Equity Shares
ARUNA BHUPENDRA VYAS IN30103913737787 225 Equity Shares
ARUNA BIPIN PARIKH 1203380000078102 7 Equity Shares
ARUNA D IN30323710055385 5 Equity Shares
ARUNA DUGAR 00016270    100 Equity Shares
ARUNA G DAGA 00035271    1 Equity Shares
ARUNA G DAGA 00028783    5 Equity Shares
ARUNA JAGDISH CHAUDHARI 1201120000496503 200 Equity Shares
ARUNA MULRAJ KAPADIA 1202300001022996 2000 Equity Shares
ARUNA NANDAKUMAR 1204160000094441 643 Equity Shares
ARUNA NATWARLAL MEHTA IN30051321079475 232 Equity Shares
ARUNA PRABHU 00022524    100 Equity Shares
ARUNA RATHORE 1204470006682745 100 Equity Shares
ARUNA SATISH SHAH 1208670000186789 232 Equity Shares
ARUNABEN CHATURBHUJ SHAH 00003886    55 Equity Shares
ARUNABEN CHIMANLAL BALSARA 1301380000075721 150 Equity Shares
ARUNABEN MAHENDRABHAI PATEL 00004106    232 Equity Shares
ARUNABEN RAJESHKUMAR VADVALA IN30154964327629 78 Equity Shares
ARUNABEN RAMESHKUMAR SHAH 00032636    82 Equity Shares







ARUNABEN SHANKARLAL PATEL 1207270000249049 150 Equity Shares
ARUNDHATI JAYANT JOSHI 00024427    450 Equity Shares
ARUNKANTH S TANIKELLA IN30051318025805 100 Equity Shares
ARUNKRISHNAN R 1202980000358192 50 Equity Shares
ARUNKUMAR N T IN30131321234164 500 Equity Shares
ARUNKUMAR PATEL 00030016    75 Equity Shares
ARUP KUMAR CHATTERJEE 1203000000136480 200 Equity Shares
ARUP NANDAN DAS ADHIKARI 1208160069547725 1 Equity Shares
ARVETI SIVADASU IN30232411002474 1111 Equity Shares
Arvind B Gunderia IN30009510679327 150 Equity Shares
ARVIND DESAI IN30214810927409 132 Equity Shares
ARVIND DHIRUBHAI JADHAV 1203320008766166 1000 Equity Shares
ARVIND H SONI 00023919    82 Equity Shares
ARVIND KHANNA IN30088814122190 90 Equity Shares
ARVIND KUMAR 1203320102852962 101 Equity Shares
ARVIND KUMAR GUPTA IN30143610121728 100 Equity Shares
ARVIND KUMAR MURARKA 1302340000258282 464 Equity Shares
ARVIND KUMAR PAWAN AGARWAL 1201060000224123 1 Equity Shares
ARVIND KUMAR SINGHAL 1204720007926006 451 Equity Shares
ARVIND KUMAR YADAV IN30383310199478 70 Equity Shares
ARVIND NARPATLAL SHAH IN30246110352888 300 Equity Shares
ARVIND PRALHAD UIKE 1208160057683803 100 Equity Shares
ARVIND R DOSHI IN30154914041486 1578038 Equity Shares
ARVIND RAOJI DOSHI 1202350000259488 250000 Equity Shares
ARVIND VISHNU KULKARNI 00032677    50 Equity Shares
ARVINDBHAI BALUBHAI RADADIYA 1208160038223507 208 Equity Shares
ARVINDBHAI N GOSWAMI 00013288    232 Equity Shares
ARVINDBHAI VADILAL SHAH IN30127630552357 305 Equity Shares
ARVINDKUMAR N SHAH HUF IN30246110251850 200 Equity Shares
ARVINDKUMAR THAKKAR 00027163    7 Equity Shares
ARVINDPAL SINGH KALRA 00030536    75 Equity Shares
ASAD MAHFOOZ 1201090034644225 4 Equity Shares
ASGER ABDULLA SURA 00026568    25 Equity Shares
ASHA AGARWAL 00024275    7 Equity Shares
ASHA ARVIND SHAH IN30002010523750 232 Equity Shares
ASHA BABBAR 00018306    150 Equity Shares
ASHA BAFNA 00013060    55 Equity Shares
ASHA BHAGWANDAS SHAH IN30021427157169 200 Equity Shares
ASHA BHARAT THAKKAR IN30154914275990 3 Equity Shares
ASHA BHARAT TODANKAR IN30021417405249 2 Equity Shares
ASHA BHAVSAR IN30112716359967 400 Equity Shares
ASHA BHUSHAN IN30133021362195 232 Equity Shares
ASHA DEVI AGARWAL 1302590001120730 200 Equity Shares
ASHA DEVI PRAJAPATI IN30114310756162 200 Equity Shares
ASHA J PARIKH 00026893    7 Equity Shares
ASHA LAKHOTIA IN30210510020338 72 Equity Shares
ASHA LALIT MEHTA IN30074911116534 28 Equity Shares
ASHA LATA MAHESHWARI 00035775    1 Equity Shares
ASHA MAHENDRAKUMAR JAIN IN30160410168308 500 Equity Shares
ASHA MAHESH SHAH IN30012610517217 2750 Equity Shares
ASHA MIRCHANDANI 00028265    232 Equity Shares
ASHA MISHRA IN30045011495122 250 Equity Shares
ASHA MITTAL 00036795    100 Equity Shares
ASHA PAUL IN30167010008677 32 Equity Shares
ASHA RANI GARG 1201860000320179 1000 Equity Shares
ASHA SEHGAL IN30143610420226 300 Equity Shares
ASHA SHARMA IN30105510082867 232 Equity Shares
ASHA TAYAL IN30236510000764 20 Equity Shares
ASHABEN MUKESHKUMAR SHAH IN30132110334221 112 Equity Shares
ASHALATA MAHESHWARI 00035057    5 Equity Shares
ASHIS SAMANTA 1208160029245534 12 Equity Shares
ASHISH AMRUTLAL MUTHA 1202350000268146 1 Equity Shares
ASHISH ANAND MANE IN30260310153483 27 Equity Shares
ASHISH ANANTRAY DOSHI IN30429510438839 82 Equity Shares
ASHISH ARVINDKUMAR SHAH HUF 1203400000013027 250 Equity Shares
ASHISH ASHARA 1204470003019195 100 Equity Shares
ASHISH ASHOK BELE IN30311613023519 500 Equity Shares
ASHISH BHANDARI IN30045014397475 82 Equity Shares
ASHISH C SAVLA HUF IN30073210119235 200 Equity Shares
ASHISH D BARVE 00027183    82 Equity Shares
ASHISH DROLIA 00001971    82 Equity Shares
ASHISH G JAWDEKAR IN30018310468311 48 Equity Shares
ASHISH GOYAL 1203320141186178 100 Equity Shares
ASHISH K GONDALIA IN30154954267260 100 Equity Shares
ASHISH KOCHAR 1203450000020441 100 Equity Shares
ASHISH KRISHNAJI SHENDE 1203320090783731 31 Equity Shares
ASHISH KUMAR IN30021440276764 100 Equity Shares
ASHISH KUMAR 1208180017427481 8 Equity Shares
ASHISH KUMAR SINGH 1203840001078180 10 Equity Shares
ASHISH MAHESHKUMAR SAMPAT 1202300000922570 50 Equity Shares
ASHISH RANJAN IN30154962230932 1 Equity Shares
ASHISH SHASHIKANT SHENVI 1208870025814257 1 Equity Shares







ASHISH VINODKUMAR SELARKA IN30115121384927 100 Equity Shares
ASHISHKUMAR HAMIRMAL SHAH 1204200000050868 82 Equity Shares
ASHISHKUMAR JIVANBHAI PATEL 1201090023861897 500 Equity Shares
ASHOK 1203320124776265 2 Equity Shares
ASHOK BACHHAVAT 1208160024927123 200 Equity Shares
ASHOK BALKRISHNA GHODE 1201060100011197 232 Equity Shares
ASHOK BALVANT GOLE IN30160410123038 100 Equity Shares
ASHOK BHABUTMAL JAIN IN30002010488892 500 Equity Shares
ASHOK C JAIN 00034980    500 Equity Shares
ASHOK C JAIN 00038493    400 Equity Shares
ASHOK C SAMANI IN30001110003221 600 Equity Shares
ASHOK D RAMCHANDANI IN30018310235620 150 Equity Shares
ASHOK GROVER 1203350001635906 19 Equity Shares
ASHOK HARIBHAI SUTHAR 00036688    100 Equity Shares
ASHOK J KAMBLI IN30267932741923 50 Equity Shares
ASHOK JAGANNATH CHINCHOLKAR IN30045080114419 100 Equity Shares
ASHOK JAIN IN30115113292699 400 Equity Shares
ASHOK JAIN 1201090005261181 100 Equity Shares
ASHOK JANKILAL PANDIT 1201060004286313 14 Equity Shares
ASHOK KAPUR CHAND NAHAR 00006971    225 Equity Shares
ASHOK KARNANY 1201410000028659 5 Equity Shares
ASHOK KAYAN 00025778    55 Equity Shares
ASHOK KHURANA 00006573    232 Equity Shares
ASHOK KUMAR IN30236511148915 82 Equity Shares
ASHOK KUMAR 1208160026465719 41 Equity Shares
Ashok Kumar IN30177410183712 400 Equity Shares
ASHOK KUMAR IN30236511382879 3000 Equity Shares
Ashok Kumar IN30281410578928 4000 Equity Shares
ASHOK KUMAR 1208870057214835 5 Equity Shares
ASHOK KUMAR ANCHALIA 1201090016252008 300 Equity Shares
ASHOK KUMAR BAID IN30012611144235 2000 Equity Shares
ASHOK KUMAR BANERJEE 00035182    300 Equity Shares
ASHOK KUMAR BHURA IN30051311965818 7 Equity Shares
ASHOK KUMAR BIHARILAL BHAVSAR IN30133020264078 1600 Equity Shares
ASHOK KUMAR BORADE 00036418    100 Equity Shares
ASHOK KUMAR DAMANI 1205420001514418 175 Equity Shares
ASHOK KUMAR DROLIA 00020419    232 Equity Shares
ASHOK KUMAR GHOSH IN30026310016700 82 Equity Shares
ASHOK KUMAR GOLECHA 1201210100005759 150 Equity Shares
ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA IN30115124734921 232 Equity Shares
ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA 00039259    100 Equity Shares
ASHOK KUMAR JAJRA 1204720011464848 2 Equity Shares
ASHOK KUMAR JALAN IN30125028413931 232 Equity Shares
ASHOK KUMAR KUKREJA IN30002030171395 232 Equity Shares
ASHOK KUMAR MALIK IN30155710429900 150 Equity Shares
ASHOK KUMAR PATWA 1208160027281652 6 Equity Shares
ASHOK KUMAR PHOPHALIA 1203330000302538 132 Equity Shares
ASHOK KUMAR PORWAL IN30045010935202 7 Equity Shares
ASHOK KUMAR PUJARI IN30061010142459 232 Equity Shares
ASHOK KUMAR R IN30017510000801 150 Equity Shares
ASHOK KUMAR R SHAH IN30214810517933 100 Equity Shares
ASHOK KUMAR REWAR IN30302822566089 51 Equity Shares
ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA 1208160013726501 67 Equity Shares
ASHOK KUMAR TAPARIA 00021391    150 Equity Shares
ASHOK KUMAR TAPARIA 1204720019562178 8 Equity Shares
ASHOK KUMAR TIBREWAL IN30210510871599 900 Equity Shares
ASHOK KURIYAN 00025263    457 Equity Shares
ASHOK M SHAH 00005936    225 Equity Shares
ASHOK MAHESHWARI 1203140000016092 4000 Equity Shares
ASHOK MAHESHWARI 1201090008516988 200 Equity Shares
ASHOK MENGHRAJ SHROFF 00023687    7 Equity Shares
ASHOK MITHALAL GANDHI IN30012610168030 75 Equity Shares
ASHOK N SANGHAVI 1202990000371643 339 Equity Shares
ASHOK NARAYAN 00022678    82 Equity Shares
ASHOK NARAYAN KAMATH IN30018311010354 232 Equity Shares
ASHOK NARSIDAS IN30132110343201 82 Equity Shares
ASHOK NILKANTH MANTRI IN30133019334994 100 Equity Shares
ASHOK NIMANI 00027093    5 Equity Shares
ASHOK PANDURANG SHELAR 00037997    400 Equity Shares
ASHOK R PANGAM 00030619    150 Equity Shares
ASHOK RAJARAM PANGAM 00000323    300 Equity Shares
ASHOK RAJENDRA AKARE IN30021415145879 150 Equity Shares
ASHOK REDDY VADISALA 1208160107342247 5 Equity Shares
ASHOK S TOGANI 00008385    232 Equity Shares
ASHOK SAWALERAM BOTHE 1302340000322569 100 Equity Shares
ASHOK SETHI IN30047641018859 100 Equity Shares
ASHOK SHANUBHAI PATEL IN30040910062145 250 Equity Shares
ASHOK SHARMA 00041821    100 Equity Shares
ASHOK SHET K 00028981    7 Equity Shares
ASHOK SHOBHAGMAL JAIN IN30018310729624 150 Equity Shares
ASHOK SHUKLA 1201090003547918 100 Equity Shares
ASHOK T TALREJA IN30018313128465 500 Equity Shares







ASHOK VINAYAK BAGDE IN30045014576327 232 Equity Shares
ASHOK VINAYAK KAMAT 00019933    150 Equity Shares
ASHOK VITHALDAS MARTHAK IN30258210051512 225 Equity Shares
ASHOKAN T IN30023915589885 265 Equity Shares
ASHOKBHAI BHIMJIBHAI VAGHASIYA 1204150000336095 1400 Equity Shares
ASHOKBHAI HIMATLAL MANIAR IN30177410904693 50 Equity Shares
ASHOKE AGARWALA IN30032710162169 120 Equity Shares
ASHOKKUMAR BHATTAD IN30021427196259 2000 Equity Shares
ASHOKKUMAR RATANLAL JAIN IN30074910026609 100 Equity Shares
ASHOKKUMAR S GUPTA 00035175    100 Equity Shares
ASHOKKUMAR SHANTILAL BANTHIA 1304140001318308 5 Equity Shares
Ashu Sareen IN30281412451914 50 Equity Shares
ASHUTOSH ARVIND MISAL 1201860000377971 25 Equity Shares
ASHUTOSH KUMAR 1208160030373621 100 Equity Shares
ASHUTOSH PARASRAMPURIA 1201060800045529 100 Equity Shares
ASHUTOSH SAMUD 1203320118958542 2 Equity Shares
ASHUTOSH SHIVDAS MARKANDEYA IN30226914112715 300 Equity Shares
ASHVEEN KUMAR 1208870006806588 1 Equity Shares
ASHVIN BHALCHANDRA ADODRA 1203300000159854 6000 Equity Shares
ASHVIN BHALCHANDRA ADODRA 1203300000159873 350 Equity Shares
ASHVIN PITAMBER SANGHVI IN30103924234702 232 Equity Shares
ASHVIN PRAVINKANT UPADHYAY IN30075711030230 232 Equity Shares
ASHVINBHAI RAMESHBHAI MEGHANI 1208160054989037 25 Equity Shares
ASHVINI HEMENDRAKUMAR NINAWE IN30051387632195 10769 Equity Shares
ASHVINKUMAR C BULSARA 00014930    232 Equity Shares
ASHWANI KOHLI 1202990006149439 500 Equity Shares
ASHWANI KOHLI IN30154919073510 400 Equity Shares
ASHWANI KUMAR 1208160099124379 10 Equity Shares
ASHWANI KUMAR DHAWAN IN30267930830426 90 Equity Shares
ASHWANI KUMAR DHIR IN30115122172174 210 Equity Shares
ASHWANI KUMAR GUPTA 1208160023342128 2 Equity Shares
ASHWARY KADIAN IN30290242513096 400 Equity Shares
ASHWIN BHADRIKLAL SHAH 1202900000002557 50 Equity Shares
ASHWIN N PAREKH 00027096    75 Equity Shares
ASHWIN T PATEL 00025383    7 Equity Shares
ASHWIN UTTAMCHAND SHAH 1301440000566059 225 Equity Shares
ASHWIN VELLORE SRINIVASAN 1207580000457126 3329 Equity Shares
ASHWIN VENUGOPALAN NAIR 1208160002607382 50 Equity Shares
ASHWIN VIRCHAND SHAH 1202700000309328 600 Equity Shares
ASHWINBHAI JASBHAI PATEL 1301670000546617 1000 Equity Shares
ASHWINBHAI KARASHANBHAI PATEL 1301670000114585 25 Equity Shares
ASHWINI K IN30290248625477 50 Equity Shares
ASHWINI KUMAR HOODA IN30154915132140 2243 Equity Shares
ASHWINI SHROFF IN30051321915008 300 Equity Shares
ASHWINI SWARNKAR 1208160010135491 20 Equity Shares
ASHWINI VIJAYENDRA PURIJI 1201090021151733 10 Equity Shares
ASHWINKUMAR A TALATI 00007846    82 Equity Shares
ASHWINKUMAR SHANKARLAL PATEL IN30177418948107 1000 Equity Shares
ASIM KUMAR BHANDARI IN30267936709809 300 Equity Shares
ASITBHAI RAMESHBHAI SHAH 00001810    27 Equity Shares
ASMATHUNNISA 00003285    225 Equity Shares
ASMITA ASHOK BHAVSAR 1204470000156863 90 Equity Shares
ASMITA LAXMIDAS 00015515    100 Equity Shares
ASMITA LAXMIDAS MERCHANT IN30154915173149 132 Equity Shares
ASNABEN AFZALBHAI SORATHIYA IN30021419831334 500 Equity Shares
ASOKE KUMAR DAS 1208160058156069 1 Equity Shares
ASPI IRANI IN30038610206963 150 Equity Shares
ASWATHY P IN30023980392389 100 Equity Shares
ASWIN SUKUMARAN 1208160004248395 10 Equity Shares
ATANU DASGUPTA 1208160030777685 50 Equity Shares
ATEET BANSAL IN30063640092546 1 Equity Shares
ATHIKKAVIL ABDUSSHANI 1208870054118828 1 Equity Shares
ATHRAM VENKATESH 1201090011577233 1 Equity Shares
ATHUL S ANAND 1204720012224046 20 Equity Shares
ATIN JAIN 1201330001668711 232 Equity Shares
ATISHAY JAIN 1208160070802215 100 Equity Shares
ATIT PRAFUL SHAH 00010334    7 Equity Shares
ATMA RAM GROVER 00033114    250 Equity Shares
ATMA RAM SARIA IN30147720013119 775 Equity Shares
ATMARAM KALIDAS PATEL 00001847    225 Equity Shares
ATMARAM KHATRI 00032354    150 Equity Shares
ATMARAM SIYARAM VISHWAKARMA 1208880001448099 228 Equity Shares
ATTUR SANDESH PRABHU IN30169610803759 44 Equity Shares
ATUL AGRAWAL 1206420003627044 745 Equity Shares
ATUL BANSAL IN30154954542255 100 Equity Shares
ATUL BHAICHAND SHAH IN30018310187862 232 Equity Shares
ATUL CHIMANLAL DOSHI 1203500000759825 200 Equity Shares
ATUL CHUGH IN30021414906590 20 Equity Shares
ATUL DESAI 00014892    55 Equity Shares
ATUL DESAI 00004110    82 Equity Shares
ATUL GROVER 00030172    150 Equity Shares
ATUL GUPTA IN30290247484786 130 Equity Shares







ATUL JIVANLAL MEHTA 1202300001144400 650 Equity Shares
ATUL JIVANLAL MEHTA HUF 1202300001149107 500 Equity Shares
ATUL KOTHARI 1204470006730931 1018 Equity Shares
ATUL NAGORAO BIRHADE IN30302860877457 50 Equity Shares
ATUL P SHAH 00022936    100 Equity Shares
ATUL PRALHAD SHARMA IN30177415216788 100 Equity Shares
ATUL PRATAPRAI BUVARIYA 1201090001283537 82 Equity Shares
ATUL PRAVINCHANDRA MEHTA IN30097410309097 2 Equity Shares
ATUL SAHAI 00036340    300 Equity Shares
ATUL SHANKAR KHAIRNAR 1208160018233269 12 Equity Shares
ATUL SHARMA IN30302851346644 223 Equity Shares
ATULKUMAR KIRITKUMAR PATEL IN30216410500515 300 Equity Shares
ATULKUMAR NARESHCHANDRA SHAH 1207020000004159 50 Equity Shares
ATULKUMAR TEJPAL SHAH 1204150000255402 200 Equity Shares
AUGUSTINE JOSEPH IN30023910691378 93 Equity Shares
AUGUSTINE V D SOUZA 00030650    300 Equity Shares
AUTORIDERS INDIA PRIVATE LTD IN30143610278693 150 Equity Shares
AVANEET KUMAR 1208160016074972 1200 Equity Shares
AVANI YOGESHKUMAR SHAH 1301670000257434 86 Equity Shares
AVANTIKA PRATAPSINGH MORARJI 00022768    100 Equity Shares
AVINASH 1208250038558927 1 Equity Shares
AVINASH CHANDRASHEKHAR LAKKUNDI 1208160003704981 1 Equity Shares
AVINASH GOPAL APTE IN30302854307519 100 Equity Shares
AVINASH K SHAH 00028731    100 Equity Shares
AVINASH KOHLI 00000591    232 Equity Shares
AVINASH KUMAR CHAURASIA 1208160046526287 5 Equity Shares
AVINASH MANJREKAR 00000214    232 Equity Shares
AVINASH MANJREKAR 00030591    150 Equity Shares
AVINASH PENDSE 00032988    150 Equity Shares
AVINASH RAMCHANDRA GHATE 00028188    150 Equity Shares
AVINASH SHARMA 1208160058214483 1 Equity Shares
AVLOK MITTAL 1202420000003862 500 Equity Shares
AWADHESH KUMAR 1208180091045044 1 Equity Shares
AWAIS SHINASS MALIK 1203320123432461 1 Equity Shares
AYAN KUMAR GHOSH 1204720006308372 100 Equity Shares
AYESHA MANSOOR IN30232410792909 1500 Equity Shares
AYLORE KRISHNAN VENKITESWARAN IN30023915603970 150 Equity Shares
AYUSH DEVANG MASTER 1204330000194366 82 Equity Shares
AYUSH KUMAR 1208160018906661 2 Equity Shares
AYUSH KUMAR IN30611444781792 1 Equity Shares
AYUSHI NILESHBHAI SHAH 1201040000053807 800 Equity Shares
AYYAVOO EZHILARASI 1208160072564815 1 Equity Shares
AZAM H 1203320109086262 10 Equity Shares
AZIZ UN NISA KHAN 1204720010883656 472 Equity Shares
AZRA AYUB KAZI IN30018310026801 297 Equity Shares
AZRA AYUB KAZI 00027251    639 Equity Shares
B A MADHUSUDANA 00033973    150 Equity Shares
B A THAKKAR 00030775    300 Equity Shares
B AMBIKA 00031848    150 Equity Shares
B ASHOK RAO 00030066    50 Equity Shares
B B SINGH BEDI 00035927    100 Equity Shares
B C RAVEENDRAN 1204450000532609 168 Equity Shares
B H SALASKAR 00009494    150 Equity Shares
B J RAGHUNATH IN30113513188536 232 Equity Shares
B K BAHRI IN30114310078127 231 Equity Shares
B K GUPTA 00018538    100 Equity Shares
B KALIRAJ 00030672    300 Equity Shares
B KALIRAJ BALAIAH 00000193    450 Equity Shares
B KAMALAKSHA HEGDE 00037126    100 Equity Shares
B KAMALAKSHA HEGDE 00038915    100 Equity Shares
B L SURESHA 1204720000111551 100 Equity Shares
B MOHAN BAI JAIN IN30214811197652 225 Equity Shares
B N SHARMA 00027650    100 Equity Shares
B N VORA 00022189    27 Equity Shares
B P RAMESH IN30051311175095 100 Equity Shares
B PANDURANGA HEGDE 00012729    225 Equity Shares
B PRABANANTH LAL 00029291    7 Equity Shares
B RAGHAVENDRA IN30214810520218 50 Equity Shares
B RAMBABU 00031692    150 Equity Shares
B RAMESHBABU IN30036020451132 232 Equity Shares
B RAVI KUMAR IN30232410243615 2 Equity Shares
B ROHINI S RAO IN30133040011679 232 Equity Shares
B S NAGARAJ 00029337    15 Equity Shares
B S SUBRAMANYA 00003208    82 Equity Shares
B SANTOSH IN30302881452397 500 Equity Shares
B SHANTHARAM SHETTY 1202890000853077 232 Equity Shares
B SHIVA MOHAN IN30231610049360 100 Equity Shares
B SHYLA 00026855    225 Equity Shares
B SRINIVASARAO 00035534    5 Equity Shares
B SUDARSHANA BALIGA IN30021410206850 1000 Equity Shares
B SURESH BABU IN30036020451174 232 Equity Shares
B T JAYALAKSHMAMMA 00011373    232 Equity Shares







B TAMIL SELVI 00004498    7 Equity Shares
B V CHITRA IN30113526449435 150 Equity Shares
B V SATHISH 00003344    225 Equity Shares
B VIJAYA KUMAR 00039129    200 Equity Shares
B VIJAYA KUMAR IN30108013328365 100 Equity Shares
B VISHWANATHA SHETTY 00003297    16 Equity Shares
BABAJI SAMBHAJI PARAB IN30087010172173 200 Equity Shares
BABITA RATHORE IN30177410903383 200 Equity Shares
BABITA SUSHIL SAMAT IN30177419625859 70 Equity Shares
BABITA WASIL 00006606    232 Equity Shares
BABLU BISWAS 1203320081459191 145 Equity Shares
BABLU GHORAI 1202570000106976 11 Equity Shares
BABU C A IN30023910113965 225 Equity Shares
BABU LAL MEENA 1208160074907881 100 Equity Shares
BABU LAL SIYAL 1203230000981052 2 Equity Shares
BABU LAL YADAV IN30018310759820 1 Equity Shares
BABU PHILIP 00004643    150 Equity Shares
BABU PHILIP 00028002    750 Equity Shares
BABU RAMJI TIWARI 00005435    232 Equity Shares
BABU SUMANTH SANJAPOGU 1208870079780264 900 Equity Shares
BABU ZACHARIA 00030727    150 Equity Shares
BABU ZACHARIA 00000376    225 Equity Shares
BABUBHAI CHHAGANBHAI RATHOD IN30063610039677 100 Equity Shares
BABUBHAI GIRDHARLAL KADIWALA IN30098210023895 157 Equity Shares
BABUBHAI NAGINLAL MEHTA IN30051323491088 30 Equity Shares
BABUBHAI NARSINHDAS PATEL 00026702    7 Equity Shares
BABUBHAI T TRADA IN30097411696887 300 Equity Shares
BABULA KUMAR BEHERA 1208160062535863 400 Equity Shares
BABULAL 1208870073259264 1 Equity Shares
BABULAL AMRITLAL LUNAGARIA 00013560    100 Equity Shares
BABULAL H SHAH 00037209    300 Equity Shares
BABULAL J MEHTA 1202990000129223 1000 Equity Shares
BABULAL JAIN IN30311611026740 19717 Equity Shares
BABULAL L MEHTA 1204150000471914 3000 Equity Shares
BABURAO R NAIK IN30051310539598 250 Equity Shares
BACHA MARFATIA 00032823    5 Equity Shares
BACHH RAJ BHANSALI 1203320008349161 200 Equity Shares
BACHUBHAI JAMNADAS SHAH 00001224    100 Equity Shares
BADAL KUMAR SINGH 1201860000686706 307 Equity Shares
BADLANI LAXMICHAND IN30082910094219 170 Equity Shares
BADRI NARAYANAN P T 1204040000023841 225 Equity Shares
BADRI PRASAD SEN 00010611    27 Equity Shares
BADRINARAYAN JAGDISHPRASAD LADHA 1202850000046832 200 Equity Shares
BADRINATH KARPUR IN30429518717829 133 Equity Shares
BAGDA MAYURBHAI MANUBHAI 1203320058224122 55 Equity Shares
BAGESHWARI SRIVASTAVA 00006326    100 Equity Shares
BAHADUR MAL AGARWAL 00016806    82 Equity Shares
BAHAVATHIPERUMAL C 1204470000278111 1 Equity Shares
BAIJNATH GOEL 00021959    207 Equity Shares
BAIJNATH KUMAR 00026019    82 Equity Shares
BAIKUNTHA SHAW 1208160022928261 50 Equity Shares
BAJRANG LAL MOHTA 00035037    150 Equity Shares
BAJRANG LAL PRAJAPAT 1204040000065911 500 Equity Shares
BAJRANGLAL RAVI KUMAR GOYAL 1203600008069472 5 Equity Shares
BAKHTAWER RUSI PATEL 1204860000020294 450 Equity Shares
BAKHTYAR ROHINTON PANDAY IN30302885043107 200 Equity Shares
BAKTAWAR VESUNA 00014590    32 Equity Shares
BAKUL K SHAH 1203320009430463 600 Equity Shares
BAKUL VISHNUPRASAD JOSHI 00014650    150 Equity Shares
BAKULA DINESH GANDHI 00037890    5 Equity Shares
BAL KRISHAN GARG IN30114310112317 307 Equity Shares
BALA DEVI 00010916    55 Equity Shares
BALA KRISHNA PADHY IN30232410088718 10 Equity Shares
BALA TEJA DIDLA 1208180030811449 310 Equity Shares
BALABHADRUNI SRINIVASARAO IN30232410386188 295 Equity Shares
BALACHANDRAN GOWRI IN30302826973260 675 Equity Shares
BALAGANESH MAHENDRATHAS 1208160024091223 220 Equity Shares
BALAGOPAL P 00033565    150 Equity Shares
BALAJI BATHULA 1208160110509511 50 Equity Shares
BALAK SINGH VERMA IN30267936359578 1 Equity Shares
BALAKRISHNA MOHANDOSS 1204720007705746 82 Equity Shares
BALAKRISHNAN GOPALAN IN30047640035013 750 Equity Shares
BALAKRISHNAN IYER 00014661    25 Equity Shares
BALAKRISHNAN P IN30189510271463 300 Equity Shares
BALAMURALI BAAGYA 1208160072871331 7 Equity Shares
BALAMURALI G IN30226910358211 82 Equity Shares
BALAMURUGAN IN30302899911602 180 Equity Shares
BALAPHANI VEMULA IN30051320962992 9 Equity Shares
BALARAMAN KUMAR IN30302898942296 1650 Equity Shares
BALASUBRAMANI NAGAPRABU 1208250011919237 6760 Equity Shares
BALBIR SINGH IN30114311813872 212 Equity Shares
BALDEV VITTHALDAS PATEL IN30133022363476 450 Equity Shares







BALDEVBHAI PUNJABHAI PATEL IN30098210439914 600 Equity Shares
BALKISHAN TIBREWALA 00034969    400 Equity Shares
BALKRISHAN OBHAN 00039392    200 Equity Shares
BALKRISHNA JAYANTILAL CHAMPANERIA 1204150000240153 50 Equity Shares
BALKRISHNA JOSHI 00030405    75 Equity Shares
BALKRISHNA RELUMAL UDERNANI 1203320000730551 200 Equity Shares
BALKRUSHNA ISHWARLAL MANGUKIYA 1208160003571130 294 Equity Shares
BALLAV PACHISIA 1206800000011604 232 Equity Shares
BALRAJ D NAVLANI 00005372    232 Equity Shares
BALRAM CHAINMAL GURNANI 00033564    7 Equity Shares
BALRAM KAPOOR IN30133017499159 600 Equity Shares
BALRAM THAKURDAS BHARWANI 1201090016293617 266666 Equity Shares
BALU M GAIKWAD 00019600    232 Equity Shares
BALU MARUTI CHAVAN IN30023980606561 5 Equity Shares
BALU PANACHAND TATIYA IN30177418627896 50 Equity Shares
BALU SANTHOSH KUMAR 1208870051903774 37 Equity Shares
BALU VIDYAVATHI 1208870075078755 1 Equity Shares
BALVANT N PAREKH 1203330000630539 200 Equity Shares
BALVANTBHAI JORAJI KHADADIYA IN30051387654723 3 Equity Shares
BALWANT HANUMANT ALURKAR 00013100    50 Equity Shares
BALWANT RAI BANSAL IN30310810251364 100 Equity Shares
BANALA RAMA SUBBA RAO 1208180002190701 50 Equity Shares
BANALATHA DEBGUPTA IN30429513744745 230 Equity Shares
BANANI SARKAR 00016463    232 Equity Shares
BANDEMEGALA GANGAMMA IN30113526906664 75 Equity Shares
BANDIKOPPALU MAHESWARAPPA NAVEENA 1208870013860112 2 Equity Shares
BANERJEE A M IN30075711009669 300 Equity Shares
BANK OF INDIA 00035292    50 Equity Shares
BANK OF INDIA 00041488    100 Equity Shares
BANKIM MEGHJI MOTA 00033256    75 Equity Shares
BANKIMCHANDRA NATAWARLAL SHAH 1204440000027158 15 Equity Shares
BANSILAL NATHALAL SHAH HUF IN30051323229734 232 Equity Shares
BANTI 1208250007208459 1479 Equity Shares
BANUBEN TAHERBHAI TRUNKWALA IN30051311342350 100 Equity Shares
BARKHA MAHESHWARI 1201910100507349 50 Equity Shares
BARNALI GUPTA 00009458    32 Equity Shares
BASANT KUMAR 00035213    50 Equity Shares
BASANT KUMAR BATRA 00022201    150 Equity Shares
BASHIR MOHAMED BHAI KAMTHEWALA 00014575    232 Equity Shares
BASKAR ANANTHA RAJ 1208870043942985 5 Equity Shares
BASKARAN GOWTHA 1208160032248525 1 Equity Shares
BASSEENA C B 1204760000327488 457 Equity Shares
BATCHU SUDHAKAR IN30131320390697 200 Equity Shares
BATTA THARUN 1208180028519674 2 Equity Shares
BATTULA VISHWANATH RAO 1208160038931930 100 Equity Shares
BATUK DEVIPRASAD SHUKLA IN30098210183329 100 Equity Shares
BATUKBHAI M PARSANA IN30103924029244 232 Equity Shares
BATULBAI HASANALI KESARIA 00015411    32 Equity Shares
BAYANT KAUR SAHNI IN30011810037013 100 Equity Shares
BECHOOLAL 00026424    232 Equity Shares
BEENA G SHENOY IN30115120991528 150 Equity Shares
BEENA GUPTA IN30011830430542 225 Equity Shares
BEENA HARISH MODY IN30021454926710 150 Equity Shares
BEENA JOHNY IN30151610007770 225 Equity Shares
BEENA S LANJEKAR 00026155    232 Equity Shares
BEENA SURESH VORA 00009429    132 Equity Shares
BEHARI LAL 00038117    500 Equity Shares
BEHRAM KALI MEHTA 1201260000123054 300 Equity Shares
BEHROZ MINOO KALWACHIA IN30154956681017 232 Equity Shares
BELA NARESH DODIYA IN30021426620913 450 Equity Shares
BELA PAREKH 00031687    150 Equity Shares
BELA SAILESH SURAIYA 00020076    232 Equity Shares
BELA SHAH IN30065210037265 232 Equity Shares
BENCY 1208870087661795 3 Equity Shares
BENZIE XAVIER IN30115128563601 300 Equity Shares
BHADRESH GUNVANTLAL PARIKH 1601010000062750 100 Equity Shares
BHADRESH GUNVANTLAL PARIKH IN30226912294635 50 Equity Shares
BHADRESH NAGINDAS DOSHI IN30074910262933 300 Equity Shares
BHADRESH RAMESHCHANDRA CHOKSHI IN30154914365278 150 Equity Shares
BHADRESH RATILAL BENGALI 00027684    82 Equity Shares
BHAGAVATIBEN BALDEVBHAI PATEL IN30098210406962 100 Equity Shares
BHAGAWAN BABURAO GORDE 1203030000075286 200 Equity Shares
BHAGCHAND BOHRA 00007284    232 Equity Shares
BHAGENDRA SINGH KANDIL 1208160063945879 15 Equity Shares
BHAGVAN SINGH 1203320137136510 2 Equity Shares
BHAGWAN BANKARAM KARIRA IN30088814898202 75 Equity Shares
BHAGWAN DAS 1208160016520384 1 Equity Shares
BHAGWAN DAS BIYANI IN30077310311089 75 Equity Shares
BHAGWAN DEVI 00018265    232 Equity Shares
BHAGWANDAS DETRAJWALA 00007836    55 Equity Shares
BHAGWANDAS KESHAVLAL THAKKER 1301520000071001 82 Equity Shares
BHAGWANTI 00038842    200 Equity Shares







BHAGWANTI MOHAN JASHNANI IN30018311359005 3 Equity Shares
BHAGWANTI TIRATHDAS KHETWANI 1208160115229708 232 Equity Shares
BHAGWATI DEVI 00018977    25 Equity Shares
BHAGWATIDEVI PRABHASHANKAR MAROO 1201210000107594 3760 Equity Shares
BHAGYASHREE DINKAR SATHE IN30018311011242 250 Equity Shares
BHAGYASHRI SAGAR KARVA 1208870056700175 540 Equity Shares
BHAGYAWANTI DEVI 1201090000387176 232 Equity Shares
BHAILALBHAI L PARMAR 00002076    232 Equity Shares
BHAIRAVIBEN ANIL GALA 00038552    400 Equity Shares
BHANJIBHAI AMARABHAI GUJARIA 1204200000080922 100 Equity Shares
BHANU H MEHTA 00027398    457 Equity Shares
BHANU PRAKASH 1208180081697174 1 Equity Shares
BHANU SURESH GANDHI IN30074911167296 1000 Equity Shares
BHANUBEN C PRAJAPATI IN30051317545155 13 Equity Shares
BHANUCHANDRA AJITRAY THAKKAR 1203350002027365 175 Equity Shares
BHANUMATI C SAVLA 1302340000033956 300 Equity Shares
BHANUMATI CHANDRAKANT SAVLA IN30073210001339 2924 Equity Shares
BHANUMATI GODA 00041007    82 Equity Shares
BHANUMATI NATVERLAL BAXI IN30302875477326 15 Equity Shares
BHANUMATI SHAH 00002273    232 Equity Shares
BHANUMATI VIPIN SHAH IN30154959056046 150 Equity Shares
BHANWAR LAL BYAS IN30102220114013 253 Equity Shares
BHANWAR LAL DANGI 1208160110727668 8 Equity Shares
BHANWAR LAL JAIN 1204720019622800 200 Equity Shares
BHANWAR LAL SAINI 00012212    232 Equity Shares
BHANWAR LAL SONI 1201090015615301 150 Equity Shares
BHARAT 00030535    75 Equity Shares
BHARAT ABHECHAND SHAH 00020167    82 Equity Shares
BHARAT ASARAM PANSARE 1302340000002826 700 Equity Shares
BHARAT BHANJIBHAI KALARIYA 1203510000142840 3000 Equity Shares
BHARAT BHUSHAN IN30302852347270 25 Equity Shares
BHARAT BHUSHAN CHIBBER 00000229    150 Equity Shares
BHARAT BHUSHAN VYAS IN30102220321779 11 Equity Shares
BHARAT BHUSHAN WAYYAR IN30143610670587 100 Equity Shares
BHARAT CHANDARANA 00009241    75 Equity Shares
BHARAT GUPTA IN30021411722199 100 Equity Shares
BHARAT K CHHEDA 00030530    25 Equity Shares
BHARAT K SHAH 00023118    150 Equity Shares
BHARAT KRISHNAKUMAR ASHER IN30302868866464 32 Equity Shares
BHARAT KUKREJA 1208160063885744 1600 Equity Shares
BHARAT KUMAR D MEHTA 1201090000576212 200 Equity Shares
BHARAT KUMAR MEHTA 00026890    82 Equity Shares
BHARAT KUMAR SAINI IN30302894534836 2 Equity Shares
BHARAT KUSHWAH 1208870065013067 30 Equity Shares
BHARAT NARENDRA PANDE 00024973    62 Equity Shares
BHARAT NARENDRA PANDE 00025667    77 Equity Shares
BHARAT P MHAPSEKAR 00024449    82 Equity Shares
BHARAT PANSARE IN30075710779066 250 Equity Shares
BHARAT PRAVINCHANDRA THAKKAR 1204280000046005 100 Equity Shares
BHARAT RAMKISAN VARMA 1202350000265871 200 Equity Shares
BHARAT RAMNIKLAL SHAH IN30051310083116 75 Equity Shares
BHARAT SAKALCHAND JAIN 1208180025131947 1000 Equity Shares
BHARAT SHAH 00001551    57 Equity Shares
BHARAT SINGH 1208160031206831 175 Equity Shares
BHARAT VIMALCHAND JAIN IN30059710209257 90 Equity Shares
BHARATBHAI BACHUBHAI SOLANKI 1207670000009491 3 Equity Shares
BHARATBHAI ISHWARLAL PATEL 1203320099012546 500 Equity Shares
BHARATBHAI R PATEL 1201090008007645 150 Equity Shares
BHARATBHAI RAMJIBHAI VEKARIYA 1201910101834206 100 Equity Shares
BHARATBHAI SUNDARLAL SHAH 1204150000023524 25 Equity Shares
BHARATH BABU P IN30051384855764 100 Equity Shares
BHARATH BHUSHAN 00020568    232 Equity Shares
BHARATH BHUSHAN NARSING RAO SOMA 1208880012218203 4 Equity Shares
BHARATH D K 1208160000125307 200 Equity Shares
BHARATH D REDDY 1203840000323653 10 Equity Shares
BHARATHI R IN30163741070896 214 Equity Shares
BHARATI ARVIND SHAH 00001705    232 Equity Shares
BHARATI HARJANI 00041363    7 Equity Shares
BHARATI JASVANT MEHTA IN30154965283409 150 Equity Shares
BHARATI JITENDRA KADAPUR 1203320002238555 500 Equity Shares
BHARATI KIRTI SHAH 00019916    75 Equity Shares
BHARATI NARESH MEHTA IN30429514169553 232 Equity Shares
BHARATI RAMESH GOGIA 00023944    307 Equity Shares
BHARATI SANTOSH LABDE IN30177415055027 50 Equity Shares
BHARATI SHETH 00010066    132 Equity Shares
BHARATI VINOD DHARADHAR IN30302875459148 1395 Equity Shares
BHARATIBEN K SHAH 00026503    55 Equity Shares
BHARATIBEN MAHENDRAKUMAR SHAH IN30098210080425 232 Equity Shares
BHARATIDEVI MAHENDRA JAIN 1201260000032596 1000 Equity Shares
BHARATKUMAR CHIMANLAL SHAH 1201800000572683 150 Equity Shares
BHARATKUMAR DHANJIBHAI PATEL 00002323    82 Equity Shares
BHARATKUMAR K SHAH 1202990001700901 150 Equity Shares







BHARATKUMAR KIRTILAL RAVAL IN30045013962184 600 Equity Shares
BHARATKUMAR KIRTILAL RAVAL IN30115113192719 100 Equity Shares
BHARATKUMAR MULCHAND DOSHI 00025109    32 Equity Shares
BHARATKUMAR VITTHALBHAI PATEL IN30063610166074 500 Equity Shares
BHARATKUMAR VRAJLAL SHAH 00023346    100 Equity Shares
BHARATLAL KIRODIMAL AGRWAL IN30302872015374 250 Equity Shares
BHARATSHANTILAL SHETH 00011728    157 Equity Shares
BHARATSINH PAGI 1208180053493073 2 Equity Shares
BHARTI A JAIN 00027024    82 Equity Shares
BHARTI ARUN SHAH 1201350000112453 464 Equity Shares
BHARTI BIPIN CHINIWALA 00028820    82 Equity Shares
BHARTI J GOPANI IN30115113035634 100 Equity Shares
BHARTI KRISHNAKANT MEHTA 00025880    232 Equity Shares
BHARTI MAHESHKUMAR BAMAN 1201070000423418 1000 Equity Shares
BHARTI NARENDRA MEHTA IN30097410059140 232 Equity Shares
BHARTI NAVNITRAI MODY 00019935    82 Equity Shares
BHARTI SUNNY UDERNANI 1203320015082015 2000 Equity Shares
BHARTI VILAS SANAGAR 00026718    150 Equity Shares
BHARTIKUMARY GANDHI IN30082911413574 232 Equity Shares
BHARURAM CHODHRY 00012240    150 Equity Shares
BHASI MALAPARAMBA 00036162    100 Equity Shares
BHASKAR GHOSE DASTIDAR 00023725    450 Equity Shares
BHASKAR GHOSE DASTIDAR IN30160411288948 500 Equity Shares
Bhaskar Roy IN30009510046514 400 Equity Shares
BHASKER SHETH 00009328    82 Equity Shares
BHAT K K N IN30044110199857 225 Equity Shares
BHATT DEVENDRA CHAMPAKLAL 00033351    150 Equity Shares
BHATT JIGAR BHARATKUMAR IN30127630089787 10 Equity Shares
BHAVAN PREMJI PATEL 1206290000333241 37 Equity Shares
Bhavana Dinesh Shah IN30292710045692 250 Equity Shares
BHAVANA L THAKKER 00004205    132 Equity Shares
BHAVANA N CHITALIA IN30075710890380 300 Equity Shares
BHAVANA RAJESH CHITALIA 1203320000014535 250 Equity Shares
BHAVANABEN DINESHKUMAR SHARMA IN30065210256106 1500 Equity Shares
BHAVANJI T PASAD 1205450000119847 500 Equity Shares
BHAVESH ARVIND MESWANI 00027954    150 Equity Shares
BHAVESH DHRUVKANT GHEEWALA IN30045013554982 88 Equity Shares
Bhavesh H Mehta IN30009510786963 1 Equity Shares
BHAVESH H PARIKH 00034930    82 Equity Shares
BHAVESH KIRITKUMAR BHAGAT IN30154958616740 150 Equity Shares
BHAVESH M DOSHI IN30038610050689 939 Equity Shares
BHAVESH MADHUKANT SHAH HUF 1203350002129739 234 Equity Shares
BHAVESH RAMESCHANDRA MEHTA 1201800000000300 7 Equity Shares
BHAVESH RAMESHCHANDRA MEHTA HUF 1201800000253131 142 Equity Shares
BHAVESH SHAH 00034308    50 Equity Shares
BHAVESH VIJAY DALMIA 1203320005696996 100 Equity Shares
BHAVESHKUMAR MANUBHAI PATEL 1304140000024860 3 Equity Shares
BHAVIK KAMLESHKUMAR SHAH IN30154960206087 246 Equity Shares
BHAVIK RAJESHKUMAR DAVE 1208160020728045 64 Equity Shares
BHAVIK SUBODHCHANDRA SHAH IN30246110335029 50 Equity Shares
BHAVIN JYOTINDRA VAKIL IN30154916804335 50 Equity Shares
BHAVIN M KATHIARA IN30021437842218 82 Equity Shares
BHAVIN RAMESH SHAH 1206290000268088 100 Equity Shares
BHAVIN UMESH GANDHI IN30002011999339 3020 Equity Shares
BHAVIN VALJIBHAI CHAUHAN 1208160086453828 110 Equity Shares
BHAVINI PARESHKUMAR JOGANI 1204150000043821 500 Equity Shares
BHAVINIBEN PATEL 00001312    232 Equity Shares
BHAVINKUMAR KIRITBHAI PATEL 1204150001300401 100 Equity Shares
BHAVISH RAGUVIRBHAI PATEL 00038360    500 Equity Shares
BHAVNA AMRUTLAL KARIA IN30034310351034 50 Equity Shares
BHAVNA DINESH MEHTA IN30115113424507 100 Equity Shares
BHAVNA HARESH THAKER 00037828    100 Equity Shares
BHAVNA KAUSHIK KUMAR DAVE 00022304    100 Equity Shares
BHAVNA MAHENDRA KAPADIA 00028661    150 Equity Shares
BHAVNA PRADEEP KOTAK IN30021410061224 250 Equity Shares
BHAVNA RAJESH MEHTA 1202890000336561 50 Equity Shares
BHAVNA THAKKAR 00037638    100 Equity Shares
BHAVNABEN GITESHKUMAR JETHVA 1203320001387007 50 Equity Shares
BHAVSAR PADMABEN IN30021437864983 10 Equity Shares
BHAVSUKH SANGHAVI 00005941    75 Equity Shares
BHAWNA AMIT KUMAR IN30302852375105 370 Equity Shares
BHAYCHANDBHAI BHEMABHAI PATEL 1204780000165883 50 Equity Shares
BHIKHABHAI AMARSHIBHAI PATEL IN30088814067664 150 Equity Shares
BHIKHABHAI C PATEL 00002412    7 Equity Shares
BHIKHABHAI S PANSURIYA 1201260000130264 500 Equity Shares
BHIKHABHAI SHANTILAL SHETH 00025950    7 Equity Shares
BHIKHUBHAI VALJIBHAI MANANI 1201800000317203 3022 Equity Shares
BHIM JAIN IN30177413275473 60 Equity Shares
BHIM SINGH NISHAD 1208870066235956 2 Equity Shares
BHIMAPPA T BHANDIWAD IN30113526609054 232 Equity Shares
BHIMRAJ VAKTAVARMAL HUF IN30154957191366 125 Equity Shares
BHOOMI B PARMAR IN30177418688201 325 Equity Shares







BHRATAJI LALAJI LUNES 1203320148207332 2 Equity Shares
BHUDARBHAI KESHAVRAM THAKKAR 00001892    132 Equity Shares
BHUDEV CHANDRA MAZUMDAR 1202420000192604 100 Equity Shares
BHUMI D SHAH IN30047643473844 332 Equity Shares
BHUMIKA AMITBHAI GOHEL IN30097412381090 500 Equity Shares
BHUPEN SANGHAVI 00038027    200 Equity Shares
BHUPENDRA BASTIMAL RATHOD 1202890001371207 232 Equity Shares
BHUPENDRA BHIKHALAL MORAKHIA IN30164510494356 9 Equity Shares
BHUPENDRA HIRALAL DALIA IN30267933240154 50 Equity Shares
BHUPENDRA HIRALAL DALIA 00000739    100 Equity Shares
BHUPENDRA JAYANTILAL MEHTA IN30154919206941 150 Equity Shares
BHUPENDRA JESHANGBHAI CHAUHAN 1204440000101869 100 Equity Shares
BHUPENDRA KUMAR AMBALAL SHAH 00027963    100 Equity Shares
BHUPENDRA P PORIA IN30047640136886 150 Equity Shares
BHUPENDRA PARIKH 00011827    50 Equity Shares
BHUPENDRA PURUSHOTTAMBHAI PATEL 00020728    232 Equity Shares
BHUPENDRAKUMAR PARSOTTAMDAS PATEL IN30051386973901 300 Equity Shares
BHUPESH KUMAR LODHA 00038871    500 Equity Shares
BHUPESH P PATHARIYA 00042135    100 Equity Shares
BHUPESH P PATHARIYE 00042031    25 Equity Shares
BHUPINDER KAUR IN30051316690340 100 Equity Shares
BHUPINDER MAHESHWARY 00006490    232 Equity Shares
BHUPINDER MALPANI 1204470006447628 100 Equity Shares
BHUPINDER SINGH MAKAR 00026937    225 Equity Shares
BHUSHAN EKANATH RANE 1203320139385791 25 Equity Shares
BHUSHAN MEHTA IN30154960967524 100 Equity Shares
BHUSHAN VIKAS DAHAD 1201060000513591 100 Equity Shares
BIBIANA CYRIACO FERNANDES 1206380000234537 60 Equity Shares
BIDHIN PRAVINCHANDRA SANGHVI 1301990000097539 232 Equity Shares
BIDYA DEVI BANKA IN30282210085775 1300 Equity Shares
BIDYADHAR MONDAL ROY 1204720021154373 1190 Equity Shares
BIDYUT JANA 1208180085175035 300 Equity Shares
BIJAL BRIJESH SHAH IN30216410148490 100 Equity Shares
BIJAL HEMANT CHHATRAPATI IN30267930841239 14 Equity Shares
BIJAL MILINDBHAI PATEL IN30169612438327 300 Equity Shares
BIJALI PRAMANICK 00016359    100 Equity Shares
BIJAY KUMAR MUNDHRA 00016062    55 Equity Shares
BIJAY KUMAR MUNDHRA IN30039415028902 177 Equity Shares
BIJAY ROUT IN30125028661248 50 Equity Shares
BIJAY SINGH JAIN IN30282210387503 251 Equity Shares
BIJIT HAZARIKA 1208870062006741 3 Equity Shares
BIJLANI SUNIL SHANTILAL HUF 1208160070100678 161 Equity Shares
BIJON KUMAR DAS 1203000001360399 800 Equity Shares
BIJOY KUMAR LUNDIA 1201910300072337 200 Equity Shares
BIJU KOOTHUPALAKKAL KUTTAN 1208180011310081 50 Equity Shares
BIJU KUNNAPPADA IN30302850952244 40 Equity Shares
BIKRAM AGARWAL HUF 1202250000074035 1 Equity Shares
BILASH MONDAL ROY 1203000001545718 1060 Equity Shares
BILTU GHOSH 1203040000292543 1 Equity Shares
BIMAL KUMAR AGARWAL 1203230003502453 1 Equity Shares
BIMAL KUMAR JAIN 00021598    1300 Equity Shares
BIMAL KUMAR JAIN KALA IN30133018746428 50 Equity Shares
BIMAL KUMAR MALHOTRA 00042024    500 Equity Shares
BIMAL KUMAR MALHOTRA 00035904    6900 Equity Shares
BIMAL KUMAR MALHOTRA 00035901    200 Equity Shares
BIMAL KUMAR MANTRI IN30002011732562 500 Equity Shares
BIMAL PRAKASH AGARWAL 1206900000009357 3800 Equity Shares
BIMAL SINGH BHUTORIA IN30036021206199 600 Equity Shares
BIMAL SINGH BHUTORIA IN30036020561844 82 Equity Shares
BIMAL VALJIBHAI KHOONT 1203320006217619 50 Equity Shares
BIMLA 00038716    100 Equity Shares
BIMLA AGRAWAL IN30011811621233 100 Equity Shares
BIMLA CHAUDHARY IN30051320759013 420 Equity Shares
BIMLA DEBI JARIYA 00041466    1392 Equity Shares
BIMLA DEVI 00024558    7 Equity Shares
BIMLA DEVI DALMIA 1301760000916304 7 Equity Shares
BIMLA DEVI MUNDRA IN30404510006853 232 Equity Shares
BIMLA DEVI SARAOGI 1201210100490104 1000 Equity Shares
BIMLA GANDHI 00026369    7 Equity Shares
BINA 00017525    100 Equity Shares
BINA AMIT KHONA 1201750000570537 2750 Equity Shares
BINA ANIL PATEL 00002415    55 Equity Shares
BINA GOBIND VAZIRANI IN30088814977643 25 Equity Shares
BINA GUPTA IN30012610601490 232 Equity Shares
BINA JAMNADAS SHAH 00014918    150 Equity Shares
BINA NARESHKUMAR SHETH 00032986    300 Equity Shares
BINA PANKAJ DOSHI IN30154916822084 232 Equity Shares
BINA SHAH IN30154934901087 100 Equity Shares
BINA SHAH 00001860    32 Equity Shares
BINA SHAILESH RAMANI 00013582    25 Equity Shares
BINA SUNIL SHUKLA IN30051321291059 203 Equity Shares
BINA THAKER IN30133021060643 232 Equity Shares







BINABEN BAGDAI 00013289    55 Equity Shares
BINAY CHAUDHARY 00034791    50 Equity Shares
BINAY KUMAR BAZAR 00006883    55 Equity Shares
BINDESH CHANDRAKANT CHITALIA IN30018311390987 300 Equity Shares
BINDU 1201330001490602 30 Equity Shares
BINDU PARESH SHAH 1203390000098390 52 Equity Shares
BINDU SAGAR 1203230001060563 1000 Equity Shares
BINDU SHAH 00027448    105 Equity Shares
BINDU SOOD IN30021416995490 25 Equity Shares
BINDUBEN PRAVINBHAI AGHERA 1201090015864235 75 Equity Shares
BINESH C S IN30115128470842 1 Equity Shares
BINITA SHETH 00038975    200 Equity Shares
BINOD KUMAR AGARWAL 00022211    82 Equity Shares
BINOD KUMAR SINGHANIA 00026543    7 Equity Shares
BINOD KUMAR SINGHANIA 00026544    7 Equity Shares
BINOD KUMAR THAKUR IN30226912065001 5 Equity Shares
BINOD SOMANI IN30077310312660 300 Equity Shares
BINODKUMAR LAKHOTIA 00027066    160 Equity Shares
BINU ISSAC MODISHARIL 1208160001053240 1 Equity Shares
BINU KUMARI JAGADIS 1202980000095673 100 Equity Shares
BIPIN BHAYALAL GANDHI IN30220110620748 82 Equity Shares
BIPIN CHANDRA JOSHI IN30429517479371 200 Equity Shares
BIPIN CHANDRA JOSHI IN30074910703369 200 Equity Shares
BIPIN K JOSHI 00024428    615 Equity Shares
BIPIN KANTILAL JOSHI 00027542    152 Equity Shares
BIPIN KANTILAL JOSHI 00027370    127 Equity Shares
BIPIN MANEKLAL SHAH IN30018310195250 232 Equity Shares
BIPIN NAGINDAS JOBANPUTRA 1202870000159492 1 Equity Shares
BIPIN RAMANLAL SHAH IN30098210062555 66 Equity Shares
BIPIN SHANTILAL SANGHVI 00021234    100 Equity Shares
BIPIN SHESHADHAR DUBEY 1208160007244116 11 Equity Shares
BIPIN VARJIVANDAS 00041334    100 Equity Shares
BIPIN VASUDEV BATAVIA 00027329    450 Equity Shares
BIPINBHAI PARIKH 00003922    150 Equity Shares
BIPINCHANDRA MANUBHAI PATEL 0042735 7 Equity Shares
BIPINKUMAR AMRUTLAL SHAH 00000942    232 Equity Shares
BIPINKUMAR POPATLAL VADVALA IN30154964327098 78 Equity Shares
BIPINKUMAR POPATLAL VADVALA IN30154964334394 2 Equity Shares
BIPINKUMAR SHANTILAL SHAH 00001334    232 Equity Shares
BIPINSON M C IN30023911370960 250 Equity Shares
BIRAJ PATEL 1203320119041791 1 Equity Shares
BIREN PRAMOD PARIKH IN30015910126821 232 Equity Shares
BIRENDRA KUMAR SHRIVASTAWA 00016664    100 Equity Shares
BIRENKUMAR MAGANLAL BHIMANI 1302590001165113 1400 Equity Shares
BISHA T N 1201090003302414 5 Equity Shares
Bishal Darjee 1203320040795944 1 Equity Shares
BISHAN DASS SHARMA 1207640000002292 205 Equity Shares
BISHNUPADA CHOUDHURY 1201910300567965 100 Equity Shares
Bishwanath Agarwal IN30297810456158 10000 Equity Shares
BITRAGUNTA KANAKA MAHALAKSHMI 1204720014003700 49 Equity Shares
BITTY STAN 00007638    232 Equity Shares
BOBI SINGH 1201090022085271 2000 Equity Shares
Bodhsons Investment And Finance Pv IN30177410080264 38 Equity Shares
BOINI SRINATH 1203320033384856 4529 Equity Shares
BOMBETADKA DINESH PAI 1201260000108536 500 Equity Shares
BONDALA SIVARAMAKRISHNA IN30169611624264 200 Equity Shares
BONDILI SHANKAR SINGH 1204340000011578 2319 Equity Shares
BOOB RAMKISHORE 00026614    100 Equity Shares
BORKATTE SRINIVAS PAI IN30023912879946 100 Equity Shares
BRAHMA PRAKASH SHARMA 1208870033739279 1 Equity Shares
BRAHMALAL BANERJEE 00021880    82 Equity Shares
BRAJ KISHORE PRASAD SINGH 1204720002255023 499 Equity Shares
BRAJESH KUMAR PASI 1203320120367485 1 Equity Shares
BRAMHA RAJESH KALA 1201060000645027 500 Equity Shares
BREDFORD FERNANDES IN30051323594723 250 Equity Shares
BRIJ BALLABH SINGH BEDI IN30133017711843 200 Equity Shares
BRIJ GOPAL JAJU 00024424    82 Equity Shares
BRIJ MOHAN ARORA IN30154939463134 400 Equity Shares
BRIJ MOHAN CHAUDHRY 00017772    232 Equity Shares
BRIJ MOHAN SEHGAL 00018037    82 Equity Shares
BRIJ RATAN TAPARIA 00031583    300 Equity Shares
BRIJESH KUMAR YADAV 1201090030847891 15 Equity Shares
BRIJESH RANJEET GANDHI IN30115124875782 300 Equity Shares
BRIJESH VIDHYADHAR FADKE IN30127630545029 200 Equity Shares
BRIJGOPAL LUNANI 00029051    50 Equity Shares
BRIJGOPAL LUNANI 00029089    350 Equity Shares
BRIJLATHA JAWANTHIA 1201090016232553 500 Equity Shares
BRINDA RAVI SHANKAR 00026959    7 Equity Shares
BROTIN GANGULY 1201910300236851 50 Equity Shares
BUDUGUPPA AMRUTHA IN30021426825748 232 Equity Shares
BUTCHAMMA ALIAS BHASWATHI YARLAGAD 1201060004097579 200 Equity Shares
BYRUPOGU PADMAVATHI IN30102220405598 100 Equity Shares







C B ASHOK 1203320102936375 20 Equity Shares
C BALASUBRAMANIAM 00034844    150 Equity Shares
C CHAMPALAL IN30021413322867 200 Equity Shares
C D JOSEPH 00004846    150 Equity Shares
C HARITHA 00034456    150 Equity Shares
C K SHETTY 00030626    300 Equity Shares
C K TRIVEDI HUF 1203490000041937 250 Equity Shares
C KAMALA DEVI 1201090000341371 1000 Equity Shares
C P HASEENA 1202390000271250 225 Equity Shares
C P MATHEW 00004845    232 Equity Shares
C PADMANABHA SHETTY IN30018313101435 794 Equity Shares
C PALANIAPPAN 00027416    75 Equity Shares
C R KALYANA SUNDARAM IN30012610381381 232 Equity Shares
C RADHA 00003452    232 Equity Shares
C RAJSHEKAR IN30302876097556 2500 Equity Shares
C RAMAMOORTHY 00006717    7 Equity Shares
C S VENKATESWARAN 00026794    150 Equity Shares
C T DAVID 00004799    82 Equity Shares
C T JOHN 00029815    100 Equity Shares
C V ALAMELU 00000181    457 Equity Shares
C V ALAMELU 00030660    300 Equity Shares
C VENKATAKRISHNAN 00036047    2 Equity Shares
CALCUTTAWALA HUSENI FAKHRUDDINBHAI 1201090009791622 2000 Equity Shares
CALICUT SUBRAMANIAN 00025569    232 Equity Shares
CANARA BANK 00038653    50 Equity Shares
CANARA BANK TRUSTEE CANBANK MUTUAL 00023167    1100 Equity Shares
CANARA ROBECO MUTUAL FUND A C GAD IN30012611220254 800 Equity Shares
CAROL LARA GONSALVES IN30040910144972 232 Equity Shares
CARWIN TRADING PRIVATE LTD IN30085310064799 800 Equity Shares
CECILIA FERNANDES 00008942    150 Equity Shares
CELESTINE ELIZABETH MASCARENHAS 1205140000090218 250 Equity Shares
CELINA THOMAS 00025721    100 Equity Shares
CENTRE FOR MONITORING INDIAN ECONO IN30023910851718 1 Equity Shares
CH SURESH KUMAR IN30232410097495 169 Equity Shares
CH VARALAKSHMI IN30047641660384 150 Equity Shares
CHADA JAYA RAGHURAMA KRISHNA 1203320115978229 6 Equity Shares
CHADHA MOTOR TRANSPORT CO P LTD IN30133017218620 100 Equity Shares
CHAGAN CHAMARIA IN30114311042493 200 Equity Shares
CHAGANLAL 00011317    7 Equity Shares
CHAGANRAJ RANKA 00030182    75 Equity Shares
CHAHAT KHANNA 1201060004624361 1181 Equity Shares
CHAITALI P MODI 00037576    100 Equity Shares
CHAITALI PRAMOD SHAH 00020772    7 Equity Shares
CHAITALI SARVESH KANTAK IN30302854514494 500 Equity Shares
CHAITANYA G GANDHI 00010479    232 Equity Shares
CHAITANYA PARKASH IN30184610042348 7 Equity Shares
CHAITRA ABHISHEK SHEDGE IN30051385684642 500 Equity Shares
CHAKKARAVARTHI RAKESH 1208160075586183 10 Equity Shares
CHAKOR NAVINCHANDRA SHAH 1202170000000903 5000 Equity Shares
CHAKRAVARTHI EEDE 1208870046958305 1 Equity Shares
CHALAKAL JOSEPH GEORGE 00038682    100 Equity Shares
CHAMA RANI TANDON IN30044110626272 75 Equity Shares
CHAMPA LAL 1208880019262840 21 Equity Shares
CHAMPA SHRIKANT DARAK 1204150001557446 1000 Equity Shares
CHAMPABEN RAMESHCHANDRA DESAI 00019781    7 Equity Shares
CHAMPAKBHAI KANTIBHAI VASAVA 1208160025823518 37 Equity Shares
CHAMPALAL B 1202060001427737 82 Equity Shares
CHANAPPA BHAVIMANI 00035455    50 Equity Shares
CHANCHAL BAI 00011191    232 Equity Shares
CHANCHAL GOYAL 1204370001773288 50 Equity Shares
CHAND DUTT 00020120    82 Equity Shares
CHANDA DEVI SURANA 1208860005557021 2018 Equity Shares
CHANDA PARWAL 00026629    7 Equity Shares
CHANDA SIDDHESHWAR BHUIBHAR IN30302886913388 1000 Equity Shares
CHANDA VIJAYAN NAIR 1201060001029864 100 Equity Shares
CHANDAN BISWAS IN30051318830208 50 Equity Shares
CHANDAN CHOUDHURY IN30267931571169 100 Equity Shares
CHANDAN MAL NAHATA 00022484    150 Equity Shares
CHANDAN SHARMA 1208160068650811 100 Equity Shares
CHANDANA DAS 1203000000368276 715 Equity Shares
CHANDANI MUKESHBHAI BUDDHDEV 1302860000066290 100 Equity Shares
CHANDER MOHAN CHOPRA 00036503    100 Equity Shares
CHANDERKANTA KUMAR IN30133021488747 1348 Equity Shares
CHANDERKANTA KUMAR IN30051319518615 200 Equity Shares
CHANDHOKE HARINDERPAL KEWALSINGH IN30023912508190 650 Equity Shares
CHANDNA ALPESHBHAI MANGUKIYA 1204150000325511 300 Equity Shares
CHANDRA GUPTA IN30113526014763 150 Equity Shares
CHANDRA JEET KUMAR 1203320076263359 30 Equity Shares
CHANDRA KALA CHAUDHARY 1304140001285201 25 Equity Shares
CHANDRA KALA DAGA 00035265    1 Equity Shares
CHANDRA KANT BHARTIA 1208160054550926 1 Equity Shares
CHANDRA KANTA RATHI 1201210100423267 82 Equity Shares







CHANDRA KISHOR 1203600004688535 1 Equity Shares
CHANDRA MOHAN MEENA 1208160002156286 95 Equity Shares
CHANDRA MOHAN PURSWANI 00032432    25 Equity Shares
CHANDRA PAL 00016022    225 Equity Shares
CHANDRA PAL SHARMA 1204180000121660 100 Equity Shares
CHANDRA SHAILESH SUTARIA IN30097411642448 600 Equity Shares
CHANDRA SHEKHAR AITHAL B IN30023911874444 200 Equity Shares
CHANDRA SHEKHAR BATHAM 1203230003536468 410 Equity Shares
CHANDRA SHEKHAR KEDIA 1207650000197487 55 Equity Shares
CHANDRA SHEKHAR SHUKLA IN30051320746093 100 Equity Shares
CHANDRABEN RASHIKLAL SHAH IN30051318663325 2653 Equity Shares
CHANDRABHAN 1208870021149803 10 Equity Shares
CHANDRAHAS REDDY VELURU 1208180000028548 1 Equity Shares
CHANDRAJEET SINGH SUNDERCHA 1208880002278216 154 Equity Shares
CHANDRAKALA BOHRA 00018161    82 Equity Shares
CHANDRAKALA MEHTA IN30429573236687 2925 Equity Shares
CHANDRAKALA MEHTA IN30051323597924 1500 Equity Shares
CHANDRAKANT AMRATLAL PATEL 00004227    82 Equity Shares
CHANDRAKANT BABULAL SHAH 00021793    682 Equity Shares
CHANDRAKANT GOVINDJI THAKKER IN30045010129164 1000 Equity Shares
CHANDRAKANT GOVINDLAL SHAH 00020996    225 Equity Shares
CHANDRAKANT HARNAMDAS PAMNANI 1207010000018555 75 Equity Shares
CHANDRAKANT HIMANTLAL PATEL HUF 1208300000012838 200 Equity Shares
CHANDRAKANT JETHABHAI PATEL IN30063610267302 1000 Equity Shares
CHANDRAKANT LALJI SAVLA 1302340000033937 700 Equity Shares
CHANDRAKANT LALJI SAVLA IN30073210056553 2781 Equity Shares
CHANDRAKANT LALJI SAVLA IN30073210142422 900 Equity Shares
CHANDRAKANT MEHTA 00034011    15 Equity Shares
CHANDRAKANT NIVRUTTI PATIL 1203320116815162 3 Equity Shares
CHANDRAKANT OMPRAKASH SHARMA 1208180090881393 100 Equity Shares
Chandrakant Rameshbhai Bhatiya IN30021430163436 801 Equity Shares
CHANDRAKANT SHETH 00010491    232 Equity Shares
CHANDRAKANT V ASHAR 00009112    7 Equity Shares
CHANDRAKANT VORA 00001252    100 Equity Shares
CHANDRAKANTA A GANDHI 00011046    7 Equity Shares
CHANDRAKANTA KELA 00024895    50 Equity Shares
CHANDRAKANTBHAI HIMATTBHAI PATEL 1208300000010752 60 Equity Shares
CHANDRALEKHA DROLIA 00001965    232 Equity Shares
CHANDRAN NAMBIAR 00034148    2 Equity Shares
CHANDRAN PUDUSSERY SUNDARAM 00009723    150 Equity Shares
CHANDRAPAL SINGH DIKHIT 1208250001308934 100 Equity Shares
CHANDRAPAL SINGH RAJPUT IN30021425589197 200 Equity Shares
CHANDRAPRAKASH DOSHI IN30051315107742 50 Equity Shares
CHANDRASEKAR S IN30044110263200 50 Equity Shares
CHANDRASHEKHAR IN30302829730251 3 Equity Shares
CHANDRASHEKHAR KOMAL MESHRAM 1208160060158451 235 Equity Shares
CHANDRASHEKHAR MODI IN30154915344869 200 Equity Shares
CHANDRASHEKHAR TAMBEKAR 00034870    7 Equity Shares
CHANDRAVADAN C SHETH 00008245    232 Equity Shares
CHANDRESH K MEHTA IN30051323595461 2000 Equity Shares
CHANDRESH KAMAL RAJ MEHTA IN30429573821184 151 Equity Shares
CHANDRESHBHAI GABHRUSHANKER TRIVED 1201130000828971 232 Equity Shares
CHANDRIKA DILIP SANGHVI 1203320013440349 82 Equity Shares
CHANDRIKA G BEWOOR 00030071    75 Equity Shares
CHANDRIKA G PARIKH 1601010000062746 100 Equity Shares
CHANDRIKA GUNVANTLAL PARIKH IN30226912294031 50 Equity Shares
CHANDRIKA J GALA 00027354    77 Equity Shares
CHANDRIKA K NAIR 00007858    82 Equity Shares
CHANDRIKA N CHHEDA 1201090011906908 225 Equity Shares
CHANDRIKA RAJENDRA MEHTA 1201330000870913 2388 Equity Shares
CHANDRIKA RAO 00039106    500 Equity Shares
CHANDRIKA RASIKLAL SHAH 00029220    150 Equity Shares
CHANDRODAY KUMAR IN30290242720900 277 Equity Shares
CHANDRU DAYANAND SAHIJWANI IN30002011671409 104 Equity Shares
CHANDULAL MANILAL SHAH 1301870000156593 150 Equity Shares
CHANDULAL PREMJIBHAI VAISHNANI IN30177417734218 150 Equity Shares
CHANGARATH BHASKARAN IN30012610107961 500 Equity Shares
CHANNA SAHILKUMAR 00001785    232 Equity Shares
CHANNAPPA SURESHA IN30267938981084 47 Equity Shares
CHARAN KAMAL SINGH IN30051316448946 20 Equity Shares
CHARANJEET SINGH IN30211310001356 232 Equity Shares
CHARU NIRANJAN KAMANI 00008468    55 Equity Shares
CHARU RAMABHAI PATEL 1204620000007569 1000 Equity Shares
CHARU VASANT JADHAV IN30047610256171 150 Equity Shares
CHARULATA R JAIN IN30160410175364 1111 Equity Shares
CHAUDHARI KRUTIK DEVJIBHAI 1203320100450859 3 Equity Shares
CHAUDHARY ROMY 00010728    150 Equity Shares
CHAUDHARY SNEHAL K IN30154964691282 50 Equity Shares
CHAUHAN SANDEEPKUMAR JAYANTILAL 1201090013550811 5 Equity Shares
CHAVDA JIGNESH GAJENDRA 1204720004244791 75 Equity Shares
CHAYABEN YASHVANTBHAI PATEL 1204840000338116 200 Equity Shares
CHEETIRALA KAVITHA IN30051314190560 100 Equity Shares







CHELLAMMAI L IN30017510733453 232 Equity Shares
CHELLAPPAN SANTHOSHKUMAR IN30163740819902 500 Equity Shares
Chendi Akarsh 1203320049280744 1 Equity Shares
CHERYL ADITYA PORWAL 1208870034531687 1 Equity Shares
CHETAN C DESAI 00024294    2 Equity Shares
CHETAN CHAMPAKLAL SHAH 00025496    82 Equity Shares
CHETAN GANDHI 1601010000260341 464 Equity Shares
CHETAN J TIKONE 1204720007478538 15 Equity Shares
CHETAN JAYANTIBHAI PATEL IN30034310420335 50 Equity Shares
CHETAN K PATEL IN30034310124221 100 Equity Shares
CHETAN K SANGANI IN30154956614485 1550 Equity Shares
CHETAN KRISHNAKANT SHROFF IN30220110204014 550 Equity Shares
CHETAN N KHARA 00027785    300 Equity Shares
CHETAN PRABHAKAR PATADE 1208160099329875 293 Equity Shares
CHETAN S GANATRA IN30154961375036 5000 Equity Shares
CHETAN S MODY 00025155    390 Equity Shares
CHETAN SURESH PATIL 1203320122392825 1 Equity Shares
CHETAN THAKORBHAI JAGLAWALA 00026001    82 Equity Shares
CHETANA M SANGHVI 00020086    232 Equity Shares
CHETANA ULHAS JAVERI 00020391    232 Equity Shares
CHETANBHAI MANSUKHBHAI VAVADIYA 1203320020349955 55 Equity Shares
CHETANKUMAR JAYANTILAL SANKHESARA 1204370000398812 457 Equity Shares
CHETHAN NARAYAN 00027958    150 Equity Shares
CHETNA A PATEL 00025274    82 Equity Shares
CHETNA KESHAVLAL MEHTA 00032090    150 Equity Shares
CHETNA MEHUL SHAH 1208870108279866 100 Equity Shares
CHHATTAR PAL SINGH 1208180023302775 1 Equity Shares
CHHAYA CHANDAK IN30133017278322 1000 Equity Shares
CHHAYA JOSHI IN30267937385115 330 Equity Shares
CHHAYA ONKAR BONDE 1208160059226021 4 Equity Shares
CHHAYABEN KIRTIKUMAR SHAH IN30146910136862 50 Equity Shares
CHHIBABHAI 00030088    75 Equity Shares
CHHOTU GANDHI IN30115121937348 232 Equity Shares
CHILAKAPATI JAYANTH 1208160028578941 690 Equity Shares
CHIMAKURTHY LALITHA KUMARI IN30102210480865 58 Equity Shares
CHIMAKURTHY MALLIKARJUNA RAVI KUMA IN30232410357683 58 Equity Shares
CHIMAKURTHY VIJAY KUMAR IN30133040212442 58 Equity Shares
CHIMAKURTHY VINAY KUMAR IN30102221520288 58 Equity Shares
CHIMANLAL AMBALAL PATEL IN30123310416911 232 Equity Shares
CHIMANLAL KANTILAL GANDHI IN30012611026348 100 Equity Shares
CHIMANLAL MANGANLAL SANGHAVI 00038470    300 Equity Shares
CHIMMANAHALLI SHANKARALINGAIAH DIL 1208160048027496 3 Equity Shares
CHINMAYEE RATHA IN30302867077856 100 Equity Shares
CHINNA NADAR RAVIKUMAR ARUNKUMAR 1208870007317088 14 Equity Shares
Chintan Nitinbhai Vasani IN30281410254366 200 Equity Shares
CHINTAN PRAKASHCHANDRA DAYANI 1204150001067458 300 Equity Shares
CHINUBHAI PATEL 00010157    82 Equity Shares
CHIRAG A SHAH IN30097410458203 6 Equity Shares
CHIRAG ARVINDBHAI SHAH IN30127630534508 62 Equity Shares
CHIRAG DEVENDRAKUMAR CHANNA IN30305210593088 75 Equity Shares
Chirag Gordhandas Davda IN30281412190302 150 Equity Shares
CHIRAG GOVINDLAL PARIKH IN30012611074466 82 Equity Shares
CHIRAG KANAIYALAL PRAJAPATI IN30098210173954 428 Equity Shares
CHIRAG VINODBHAI PATEL 1208160007364066 150 Equity Shares
CHIRAGBHAI AMRUTLAL SHAH IN30063620053387 25 Equity Shares
CHIRANJIVA LAL SARAF 00039594    100 Equity Shares
CHIRATTOLICKAL CHACKO GEORGE 00000351    300 Equity Shares
CHIRAYU DINESH KUMAR SHAH 00003926    232 Equity Shares
CHIRAYU MAHESH KULKARNI 1201090029903293 200 Equity Shares
CHIT JAYSUKHBHAI VACHHANI 1208160068991049 10 Equity Shares
CHITHAMBARARAJ ANGAMUTHURAJ 1208160020953667 1 Equity Shares
CHITRA A IN30044110670378 82 Equity Shares
CHITRA GUPTA IN30290249356943 50 Equity Shares
CHITRA NATHWANI 00036290    200 Equity Shares
CHITRA SUNDARAM 1201090000395322 225 Equity Shares
CHITRA ZAVERI 00018204    232 Equity Shares
CHITRODA JYOTSANABEN MOHANBHAI 1203320073231710 50 Equity Shares
CHITTOORY RANGAYYA SETTY IN30131320437189 100 Equity Shares
CHOCKALINGAM SELVAGANAPATHY 1201130001083307 800 Equity Shares
CHOKSHI MINESH KUMAR GOVINDLAL 00020617    232 Equity Shares
CHOUDARI BABU MANNE IN30102220300027 32 Equity Shares
CHOZHAN SURYA 1208160053879121 2 Equity Shares
CHRISTOPHER BRAGANZA IN30154916296718 25 Equity Shares
CHUKNOO SECURITIES LIMITED 1207280000000261 3000 Equity Shares
CHUMA GHOSH 1201090031276553 1000 Equity Shares
CN M KASI IN30163740869542 50 Equity Shares
COL H C MALHOTRA 00012404    232 Equity Shares
COL SP ANAND 00018913    75 Equity Shares
COST PLUS CREDIT CAPITAL LIMITED IN30011810425187 50 Equity Shares
CYNTHIA 00037442    100 Equity Shares
D ADILAKSHMI IN30102220352930 150 Equity Shares
D AMRUTHA 00029115    150 Equity Shares







D C JAIN 00035178    5 Equity Shares
D D BHUTEJA 00038655    100 Equity Shares
D DINESH KUMAR IN30108022254316 150 Equity Shares
D E RAJESH KUMAR IN30311612228864 600 Equity Shares
D G RAO 00005289    232 Equity Shares
D GURUDAS IN30066910201509 100 Equity Shares
D KALIMANI IN30108022144610 232 Equity Shares
D KIRAN KUMAR 1204720010201849 90 Equity Shares
D KRISHNA MURTHY 00028907    150 Equity Shares
D L BHANUSALI 00026118    225 Equity Shares
D NARAYANA RAO IN30267930374377 100 Equity Shares
D PALESWARA RAO 00038668    100 Equity Shares
D R AHUJA IN30096610158877 700 Equity Shares
D R GUPTA KARTA 00032850    150 Equity Shares
D R S KUSHWAHA IN30133017264475 300 Equity Shares
D RAJA IN30023912152523 17 Equity Shares
D S Shah HUF Shah 1204510000000521 1 Equity Shares
D S V B SASTRY 00035811    200 Equity Shares
D SIDDHARTHAN IN30302851874397 100 Equity Shares
D U DINESH IN30290247687162 1 Equity Shares
D V RAO IN30302855048304 100 Equity Shares
D VIJAYA 00025219    150 Equity Shares
DAISY NAYYAR 00006592    82 Equity Shares
DAKSHA AMIDAS SANGHAVI IN30090710359077 77 Equity Shares
DAKSHA GIRISH DOSHI IN30036020747804 82 Equity Shares
DAKSHABEN JAYENDRA MODI IN30383310005563 25 Equity Shares
DALA RAM CHOUDHARY 1208160025365940 10 Equity Shares
DALAL NILESH K IN30131322162940 200 Equity Shares
DALBIR SINGH BHUSARI 00010214    225 Equity Shares
DALJEET BAWA IN30115124809033 1060 Equity Shares
DALJEET SINGH HUNJAN 1201910104220783 200 Equity Shares
DALJEET SINGH NAGRA 1201700000140872 500 Equity Shares
DALJIT SINGH 1206680000012882 100 Equity Shares
DALJIT SINGH NOTRA 00035351    100 Equity Shares
DALPAT SINGH CHAWRA 1204720020716432 100 Equity Shares
DAMAYANTI BISWAS IN30311612486936 100 Equity Shares
DAMAYANTI TRIPATHY IN30302863997896 1000 Equity Shares
DAMERA VENKATA RAO 00023884    7 Equity Shares
DAMESH THAKKAR 00008235    100 Equity Shares
DAMODARAN RAMASWAMI 00009699    150 Equity Shares
DAN BAHADUR MAURYA HUF 1201370000361691 3100 Equity Shares
DANI GIRDHARLAL KHUBCHAND 00032790    100 Equity Shares
DANIEL CHACKO IN30151610203882 100 Equity Shares
DANIEL SAMUEL PADALEY 00007100    150 Equity Shares
DANIYAL 1208880013082966 1 Equity Shares
DANTANI JAYLESHBHAI 1203320134993598 5 Equity Shares
DARISA SAMBASIVA RAO 1202230000011801 50 Equity Shares
DARLY PAUL IN30023911042738 782 Equity Shares
DARSANA S 1202980000143800 60 Equity Shares
DARSHAN KUMAR 00038627    500 Equity Shares
DARSHAN M DHARU 1203320007955697 650 Equity Shares
DARSHAN SINGH IN30236510805558 150 Equity Shares
DARSHAN SINGH TOOR IN30429512894582 457 Equity Shares
DARSHANA DEEPAK GATNE 1301670000234917 100 Equity Shares
DARSHANA PRIYESH SANGHAVI 1303890000003709 1000 Equity Shares
DARSHANA RAJESH SHAH 00009165    100 Equity Shares
DARSHINA MADHUSUDAN SHAH 1203380000032711 100 Equity Shares
DARSHINI SAUMIL KOTHARI IN30001110006476 100 Equity Shares
DARSHIT SHARADKUMAR SHAH IN30302874567941 200 Equity Shares
DARSHNA BRIJESHBHAI PATEL 1208130000004681 50 Equity Shares
DASARI SHANKARAIAH 1205140000016424 1183 Equity Shares
DASHARATHBHAI CHHAGANBHAI PATEL IN30065210216940 100 Equity Shares
DASHARATHBHAI MADHAVLAL PATEL 1201090007011882 5000 Equity Shares
DASHRATH D BIHANI 00007067    82 Equity Shares
DASHRATHBHAI AMRITLAL PATEL 1203320079740072 100 Equity Shares
DATTA RANGNATH INDAPURE 1203320022644891 10 Equity Shares
DATTANAND BALVALLI IN30302876348116 100 Equity Shares
DATTARAM GANGARAM AMKAR IN30082912067101 132 Equity Shares
DATTARAM GOVEKAR 1208870008085578 25 Equity Shares
DATTATRAY BHALCHANDRA VEDAK 00025729    7 Equity Shares
DATTATRAY CHITNIS 00033904    300 Equity Shares
DATTATRAY NAGESH INAMDAR 1202000000006867 100 Equity Shares
DATTATRAYA NAVANATH GUJAR 1203320071845331 339 Equity Shares
DATTATRAYA SIDHARAM PADMASHALI IN30302860588258 232 Equity Shares
DAULAT RAM 00037601    300 Equity Shares
DAULAT S NENSEY 00037370    200 Equity Shares
DAVE DEEPIKA VIKRAM 1201330000996768 50 Equity Shares
DAVE KAVINDRA BACHUBHAI IN30084510606550 200 Equity Shares
DAVINDER KAUR 1201910101967391 200 Equity Shares
DAVINDER KUMAR GARG IN30184610018499 1 Equity Shares
DAXA ATULKUMAR PARIKH IN30132110703729 177 Equity Shares
DAXA PARIKH 00000797    55 Equity Shares







DAXA SHAMBHU VADHAVANA 00003956    75 Equity Shares
DAXABEN JERAMBHAI MANGUKIYA 1204150001089917 600 Equity Shares
DAYA SOLANKI 00014037    82 Equity Shares
DAYANAND NETALKAR 00008131    150 Equity Shares
DAYANAND V NAIK 00009818    82 Equity Shares
DAYANAND V SHETTY IN30012610090316 500 Equity Shares
DAYANIDHI DINGAL 1208160003476691 6 Equity Shares
DAYARAM NARAINDAS ROHRA 00002297    150 Equity Shares
DEB KUMAR DAS 00006825    132 Equity Shares
DEBABRATA GIRI 1208160040787871 608 Equity Shares
DEBANJAN CHATTERJEE 1208160003672325 18 Equity Shares
DEBANJAN ROY 00039586    2000 Equity Shares
DEBASHIS GUPTA IN30047640889253 100 Equity Shares
DEBASHIS ROUT 1208870059908396 43 Equity Shares
DEBASISH BANERJI 00038053    100 Equity Shares
DEBJIT KUNDU 1201910300145713 100 Equity Shares
DEENDAYAL GYANCHAND KELA 1201060000684303 4000 Equity Shares
DEEP J DELAWALA 1207850000044641 41 Equity Shares
DEEP SHIKHA JAIN IN30311614687950 2000 Equity Shares
DEEPA IN30177413439063 22 Equity Shares
DEEPA AMARLAL CHHABRIYA 00024045    62 Equity Shares
DEEPA AMARLAL CHHABRIYA 00024288    82 Equity Shares
DEEPA AMIT KUMAR 1208160005127905 500 Equity Shares
DEEPA DE SA 1208160043898101 1000 Equity Shares
DEEPA KUKREJA 00021142    100 Equity Shares
DEEPA MAHESHWARI 00000614    232 Equity Shares
DEEPA PARAMESWARAN IN30023911814562 232 Equity Shares
DEEPA SOMANI 00028656    150 Equity Shares
DEEPA SUKHWANI 00027470    232 Equity Shares
DEEPA SUKHWANI 00027663    157 Equity Shares
DEEPAK 1203320132357259 10 Equity Shares
DEEPAK ARORA 00033712    7 Equity Shares
DEEPAK BHARDWAJ IN30611442804717 100 Equity Shares
DEEPAK D DOSHI 00039092    200 Equity Shares
DEEPAK DURGAPRASAD JAIN 1201090001110114 82 Equity Shares
Deepak Eknath Hire 1203320052144745 150 Equity Shares
DEEPAK GUPTA 1206120000136428 500 Equity Shares
Deepak Gupta IN30281412411601 100 Equity Shares
DEEPAK HARIRAM THAKKER 00040108    1000 Equity Shares
DEEPAK J 00039149    100 Equity Shares
DEEPAK J KUKREJA IN30021416381286 10 Equity Shares
DEEPAK JAIKISHIN SAWLANI IN30045015684270 82 Equity Shares
DEEPAK JAIN 1203320138453374 1 Equity Shares
DEEPAK KAPIL SHANKER DESAI 00030360    75 Equity Shares
DEEPAK KHOSLA IN30184610320911 150 Equity Shares
DEEPAK KOHLI 1201090000246383 3 Equity Shares
DEEPAK KUJUR 1208870096025036 1 Equity Shares
DEEPAK KUMAR 1208870120278110 3 Equity Shares
DEEPAK KUMAR 1208160020085224 30 Equity Shares
DEEPAK KUMAR 00038905    500 Equity Shares
DEEPAK KUMAR IN30114311042516 5 Equity Shares
DEEPAK KUMAR GAUR IN30302867316034 100 Equity Shares
DEEPAK KUMAR GOENKA 1201060004432136 232 Equity Shares
DEEPAK KUMAR KASHYAP IN30133040022592 250 Equity Shares
DEEPAK KUMAR PARASHAR 1203320095943216 1 Equity Shares
DEEPAK KUMAR SAHU IN30302827179713 10 Equity Shares
DEEPAK KUNDU 1208160008230461 271 Equity Shares
DEEPAK M ADHIYA IN30001110559855 3100 Equity Shares
DEEPAK M GANACHARI 00025619    225 Equity Shares
DEEPAK M SHETH 00032380    82 Equity Shares
DEEPAK N SHAHANI 00039669    100 Equity Shares
DEEPAK NEGANDHI 1204720010864204 232 Equity Shares
DEEPAK P VYAS 00027178    150 Equity Shares
DEEPAK P VYAS 00035606    50 Equity Shares
DEEPAK PURSHOTAMBHAI PATEL 00000822    150 Equity Shares
DEEPAK RAJESHKUMAR PALIWAL 1203320133801433 1 Equity Shares
DEEPAK RUPANI IN30088813426949 1280 Equity Shares
DEEPAK S DOSHI 00036239    75 Equity Shares
DEEPAK SOMCHAND SHAH 00005921    232 Equity Shares
DEEPAK SUMAN 1208870079988742 1 Equity Shares
DEEPAK VAID 1208180076009900 10 Equity Shares
DEEPAK VAMAN MAHALE IN30267931045168 225 Equity Shares
DEEPAKKUMAR RAMCHAND KSHATRIYA 1203600005204709 100 Equity Shares
DEEPALI JAIN 00014418    82 Equity Shares
DEEPANKAR SHARMA 1208870036897590 1 Equity Shares
DEEPCHAND NIGAM 1201090009917450 400 Equity Shares
DEEPIKA GUPTA 1208160014039117 15 Equity Shares
DEEPIKA MEHRA 1208160088900916 14 Equity Shares
DEEPIKA NANDKUMAR KOMBLE 1302340000322797 100 Equity Shares
DEEPTI 00006138    232 Equity Shares
DEEPTI KAUR 00036105    100 Equity Shares
DEIVENDRA KARUPPASAMY M IN30059710081162 400 Equity Shares







DENUVAKONDA SIVAPRASAD 1203320009747254 109 Equity Shares
DEOYANI HARIDAS KOMALKAR 00024436    5 Equity Shares
DERANGULA SREENIVASULU IN30611440328409 100 Equity Shares
DEREK SMITH 1202140000047854 200 Equity Shares
DESAI PRAVINBHAI JERAMBHAI 1203320002025867 25 Equity Shares
DESAI ULHAS IN30082910791333 100 Equity Shares
DESMOND PETER FERNANDES 00008619    32 Equity Shares
DEV PARKASH SHARMA 00029090    7 Equity Shares
DEVA VARA PRASAD 1208160012692024 140 Equity Shares
DEVAKUMAR KOMARAGIRI IN30302891812625 1000 Equity Shares
DEVANDRAN VIMAL KUMAR 1208160022419989 25 Equity Shares
DEVANG KANTILAL PATEL IN30034310074647 82 Equity Shares
DEVANG MAHENDRA PARIKH 00032812    150 Equity Shares
DEVANGINI PRAKASHBHAI SHAH 1203380000077088 500 Equity Shares
DEVANI YOGESHBHAI ZAVERBHAI 1203320128585375 60 Equity Shares
DEVARAJA V G 1201060001624973 200 Equity Shares
DEVASHISH BINANI IN30133040421537 750 Equity Shares
DEVASHRI ABHIJIT BIRARI 1208160036594260 100 Equity Shares
DEVATHA GEETHA SUHASINI IN30039417227487 5 Equity Shares
DEVEN MAHENDRA THAKRAR IN30097410003596 100 Equity Shares
DEVENDER SINGH IN30011811691911 2000 Equity Shares
DEVENDRA AJAY CHANDAK HUF 1202000000338292 1000 Equity Shares
DEVENDRA AMARNATH SHARMA IN30154961512026 1500 Equity Shares
DEVENDRA AMBAR WAGH 1304140002058589 200 Equity Shares
DEVENDRA AMRUTLAL JOSHI IN30267934189236 1792 Equity Shares
DEVENDRA GOKUL PATIL 1203320090861290 5 Equity Shares
DEVENDRA KUMAR 1208160062188650 100 Equity Shares
DEVENDRA MEGHASHYAM RAUL 1208160023107433 1 Equity Shares
DEVENDRA MEHTA IN30021416502587 500 Equity Shares
DEVENDRA RASHMIKANT MEHTA IN30047642362775 25 Equity Shares
DEVENDRA RATIKANT BAGADE IN30311612574864 150 Equity Shares
DEVENDRA SINGH 1203320103425254 37 Equity Shares
DEVENDRA SINGH IN30429514000446 100 Equity Shares
DEVENDRA VINAYAKRAO CHAUDHARI IN30133017114326 100 Equity Shares
DEVENDRABHAI PRUTHVIRAJBHAI VAIRAG 1203320137694825 13 Equity Shares
DEVESH KUMAR DHAMA 1202990003156165 47 Equity Shares
DEVESHKUMAR SHANKARBHAI PATEL 00039729    100 Equity Shares
DEVI LAL IN30021441787344 100 Equity Shares
DEVI PARVATHI KUNALA 1203690000074081 100 Equity Shares
DEVI SABHNANI 1201910101913364 100 Equity Shares
DEVI VIDYASAGARAN IN30051312836325 5 Equity Shares
DEVIBAI BABULAL JAIN 1201210100376076 854 Equity Shares
DEVIKA DHAMIJA 0042670 50 Equity Shares
DEVIKA MADHUSUDAN PANDYA IN30034311266192 825 Equity Shares
DEVIKA RADHAKRISHANAN IN30023980462129 300 Equity Shares
DEVIKABEN A SHAH 00003786    232 Equity Shares
DEVINDER KUMAR SETH 00035149    100 Equity Shares
DEVINDER SINGH 1208250009684611 2206 Equity Shares
DEVIPRASAD RAMSHANKAR PANDEY IN30045014014153 150 Equity Shares
DEVYANI KAUSHIK PATEL 1204280000063732 232 Equity Shares
DEVYANI PAREKH 00031951    232 Equity Shares
DEVYANI RAJENDRA SHAH 1204720010024419 200 Equity Shares
DHAIRYA NAREN SANGHVI IN30133020033482 100 Equity Shares
DHAIRYAKANT JOSHI 00038121    200 Equity Shares
DHAIRYALATA SHAILESH SHAH 1204620000004591 100 Equity Shares
DHAKSHAYANI P P IN30044110800344 7 Equity Shares
DHAN RAJ JAIN 00035046    150 Equity Shares
DHANALAKSHMI 00034369    150 Equity Shares
DHANALAKSHMI V IN30131322192449 100 Equity Shares
DHANANJAY BHAGAWATIPRASAD TIWARI 1208160069258124 13 Equity Shares
DHANANJAY SHIVNARAYAN BHAGAT 1208870032314584 2 Equity Shares
DHANANJAY SHRINIVAS EKTARE 1204890000014786 100 Equity Shares
DHANDAPANI S IN30131321263161 4 Equity Shares
DHANENDRA RATANCHAND JHAVERI 00008982    55 Equity Shares
DHANIRAM BESHRA 1208870003227262 142 Equity Shares
DHANISHTHA 1204720009851966 12 Equity Shares
Dhanlaxmi Javeri IN30009510227121 2856 Equity Shares
DHANLAXMI SURESH JAVERI 1203230002252849 7000 Equity Shares
Dhanpal Mehta 1204370000021505 500 Equity Shares
DHANRAJ CHINDULAL TILODA IN30290240589892 232 Equity Shares
DHANRAJ SURESH BHURBHURE 1203320146244473 550 Equity Shares
DHARABEN GULABBHAI NAIK 1201070000432323 300 Equity Shares
DHARMA TEJA PULIPATI 1208360000413451 1 Equity Shares
DHARMAKANTH BYREGOWDA 1208160018307180 300 Equity Shares
DHARMASHREE KAMALAKAR HEGDE IN30307710313917 100 Equity Shares
DHARMATEJ H G IN30290241483345 50 Equity Shares
DHARMENDER KUMAR T 00034172    7 Equity Shares
DHARMENDER SINGH 1208870115331035 1 Equity Shares
DHARMENDRA MANILAL DAVE IN30075710707167 200 Equity Shares
DHARMENDRA NAGINDAS DOSHI 00008863    150 Equity Shares
DHARMENDRA SHARMA IN30611490613665 2000 Equity Shares
Dharmendra Sheonath Giri IN30009511988041 2 Equity Shares







DHARMENDRAKUMAR N PANDYA IN30302866898418 501 Equity Shares
DHARMESH DHIRAJLAL VADHER 1203330000708246 232 Equity Shares
DHARMESH DINESH VASA IN30051312587799 5 Equity Shares
DHARMESH GOVINDBHAI SHETH IN30051315923134 75 Equity Shares
DHARMESH LAXMINANDAN SHAH 1204520000076276 46745 Equity Shares
DHARMESH MATHURADAS GANATRA IN30075710347145 232 Equity Shares
DHARMESH PARIKH IN30034310278883 25 Equity Shares
DHARMESH PRAVINBHAI GOSALIA 1206640000019011 1 Equity Shares
DHARMESH RAVIKANT PANDYA 1201130000041326 100 Equity Shares
DHARMESH SEVANTILAL SANGHVI 00000793    150 Equity Shares
DHARMESH SUDHIR DALAL 00008586    225 Equity Shares
DHARMESH V DESAI IN30082911701533 232 Equity Shares
DHARMESH VRIJLAL KACHHIA 00039581    100 Equity Shares
DHARMINDER SINGH 1208180103446711 1 Equity Shares
DHARMISTHA BHASKARKUMAR MODI IN30302892430387 1900 Equity Shares
DHARMISTHA KIRIT DAVE 1203600005843235 2000 Equity Shares
DHARMISTHA RAJENDRA MEHTA 1206640000027774 2500 Equity Shares
DHARMISTHABEN ARVINDBHAI PATEL IN30063610085728 250 Equity Shares
DHARMKUMAR RAMESH SHAH 1203460000441141 350 Equity Shares
DHARMVIR SINGH TOMAR 00039344    100 Equity Shares
DHAVAL CHANDRAKANT SHAH IN30115126180590 157 Equity Shares
DHAVAL NARENDRABHAI DOBARIYA 1201910103205351 1500 Equity Shares
DHAVAL PODDAR IN30021413596807 100 Equity Shares
DHAVAL RAMESHCHANDRA SHETH 1208160014668781 365 Equity Shares
DHAVALKUMAR RAMESHBHAI RAMANI 1208160009789569 1 Equity Shares
DHAWAL THAKKAR 00007628    155 Equity Shares
DHEERAJ JAGWANI IN30154961844950 113 Equity Shares
DHEERAJ KISHORE AGGARWAL 00018780    150 Equity Shares
DHEERAJ KUMAR BAKREWAL 1203500000040537 1300 Equity Shares
DHEERAJ SACHDEVA IN30611444774677 200 Equity Shares
DHIRAJ D PATIL IN30051310453822 600 Equity Shares
DHIRAJ DHNYANESHWARRAO KHAIRKAR 1208160078174037 1 Equity Shares
DHIRAJ JAIN 1203320012165965 1000 Equity Shares
DHIRAJ KRISHNARAO GHATAGE 1203320072351481 3 Equity Shares
DHIRAJ KUMAR JAIN IN30105510161270 232 Equity Shares
DHIRAJ LAL MOHTA 00005615    82 Equity Shares
DHIRAJ P GALA 00040946    110 Equity Shares
DHIRAJ SHAMJI DEDHIA 00024846    157 Equity Shares
DHIRAJLAL HIMATLAL KORADIA 1201090000856361 282 Equity Shares
DHIRAJLAL K TAKWANI IN30103913725238 200 Equity Shares
DHIRAJLAL PARSOTAM PITHAVA 1201080000059478 100 Equity Shares
DHIREN MANILAL SHAH 1204470012570615 5 Equity Shares
DHIRUBHAI BAVAJIBHAI PATEL 00033424    150 Equity Shares
DHIRUBHAI LIMBAD 00014131    55 Equity Shares
DHIRUBHAI PATEL IN30133017589531 200 Equity Shares
DHIRUPAMA SHANTILAL SHAH 00038215    155 Equity Shares
DHOLARIYA HARDIK VINUBHAI 1203320092047731 117 Equity Shares
DHRUBAJYOTI DUTTA IN30154956367414 77 Equity Shares
DHRUV BAINS 1304140008518988 1 Equity Shares
DHRUVIL MUKESH SHAH IN30131322170661 232 Equity Shares
DHULAPPA CHANDRAKANT WAGHMODE 1208160114806319 16 Equity Shares
DHULIBEN SOMABHAI PATEL 00041615    225 Equity Shares
DHULIPALA SUBRAHMANYAM IN30047610243566 232 Equity Shares
DHUN B DALAL 00009697    150 Equity Shares
DHWANI JALAN 1201090027988067 100 Equity Shares
DHWANI MARFATIA 00010669    7 Equity Shares
DIAGO FRANCIS FERNANDES 1305850000000573 200 Equity Shares
DIBYARANJAN SAHOO 1208160024225567 21 Equity Shares
DIBYENDU NATH 1208880003087163 358 Equity Shares
DIKSHA SOOD IN30021419121890 25 Equity Shares
DILEEP KUMAR SHUKLA 1203320088771708 10 Equity Shares
DILEEP KUMAR SINGH 1203320038455054 3395 Equity Shares
DILEEP KUMAR YADAV IN30302870649261 100 Equity Shares
DILIP BALARAM MORE 1208870112706263 100 Equity Shares
DILIP BHIVAJI WARERKAR IN30290242040546 300 Equity Shares
DILIP CHAMPAKLAL DESAI 00007947    82 Equity Shares
DILIP CHHAPIA IN30103924272545 177 Equity Shares
DILIP DAGADU JAGTAP IN30028010523332 100 Equity Shares
DILIP DAGDU JAGTAP 1208180037130493 100 Equity Shares
DILIP GANDHI IN30002010124703 232 Equity Shares
DILIP H BHANDARI 00026915    7 Equity Shares
DILIP H SHAH 00026963    7 Equity Shares
DILIP JAIN IN30160410112837 100 Equity Shares
DILIP KANTILAL KOTHARI IN30063610047178 200 Equity Shares
DILIP KOTHARI 1203840000169019 1 Equity Shares
DILIP KOTHARI 00034694    7 Equity Shares
DILIP KUMAR AGRAWAL 00006832    232 Equity Shares
DILIP KUMAR BHIKHUBHAI PATEL 00003673    75 Equity Shares
DILIP KUMAR BORAH 00012024    150 Equity Shares
DILIP KUMAR MUKHERJEE IN30115121789967 200 Equity Shares
DILIP KUMAR PAIN 00030127    75 Equity Shares
DILIP KUMAR SHAW IN30429514055352 121 Equity Shares







DILIP KUMAR SURANA 00028127    5 Equity Shares
DILIP LAXMAN DARADE IN30154950724057 520 Equity Shares
DILIP MATHURADAS KAPADIA 1202300000834108 1500 Equity Shares
DILIP MOTILAL GUPTA 1203320012830651 639 Equity Shares
DILIP MUNDHADA IN30045010409345 500 Equity Shares
DILIP NAGINDAS SHAH IN30032710094673 82 Equity Shares
Dilip Navin Dalal IN30009512182014 2250 Equity Shares
DILIP PARSHURAM PATANKAR 1302340000038249 100 Equity Shares
DILIP POPATLAL BELANI 1203320008809887 150 Equity Shares
DILIP PRATAP CHUDASMA 00028114    150 Equity Shares
DILIP RAMDAS DOSHI IN30154930215386 232 Equity Shares
DILIP S MUNI IN30133021825998 232 Equity Shares
DILIP SAHADEO TIWAREKAR IN30611490012144 232 Equity Shares
DILIP SHANTILAL CHHAPIA 00005920    55 Equity Shares
DILIP SHARMA 00009762    232 Equity Shares
DILIP SHETH 00023449    7 Equity Shares
DILIPBHAI BAVABHAI PAMBHAR 1201800000588541 2980 Equity Shares
DILIPBHAI G PATEL 00027887    150 Equity Shares
DILIPKUMAR F SHAH 00033604    7 Equity Shares
DILIPKUMAR NARESHBHAI PATEL IN30154962799843 154 Equity Shares
DILIPKUMAR RAMANLAL MEHTA IN30133041057397 232 Equity Shares
DILIPKUMAR SHANTILAL GANDHI 1201090034780476 100 Equity Shares
DILIPKUMAR SHIVALING GUNJEGAONKAR IN30290247109136 100 Equity Shares
DILIPKUMAR TANNA IN30148510006096 7 Equity Shares
DILIPKUMAR TARACHAND OSWAL IN30045080165517 300 Equity Shares
DILLIP KUMAR DAS 1208160012923693 150 Equity Shares
DILLIP KUMAR ROUT 1208870042098448 19 Equity Shares
DILSHAD BANU 1208160069567353 1 Equity Shares
DILSHER SINGH IN30154951501815 1 Equity Shares
DIMPAL PATEL 00024464    75 Equity Shares
DIMPLE 00003181    100 Equity Shares
DINA DHIRAJ SHAH IN30034310763013 40 Equity Shares
DINA KISHOR DESAI 1203320009960220 700 Equity Shares
DINABEN JAYANTILAL ADESARA 1201800000062634 2000 Equity Shares
DINDAYAL HISARIA IN30051315134373 25 Equity Shares
DINESH AGARWAL 00041387    100 Equity Shares
DINESH BHAGAVANJI VYAS 00022195    100 Equity Shares
DINESH BHAWARLAL SARDA IN30088814815164 225 Equity Shares
DINESH CHAND 1204450000336221 200 Equity Shares
DINESH CHAND 00006778    100 Equity Shares
DINESH CHAND GUPTA IN30021413454171 150 Equity Shares
DINESH CHANDRA JAUHARI 1201640000041989 100 Equity Shares
DINESH CHANDRA SHARMA 1202000000346449 25 Equity Shares
DINESH CHHABRIA HUF 1201860000228177 1000 Equity Shares
DINESH CHIMANLAL MISTRY 00031882    50 Equity Shares
DINESH D AGRAWAL 00030296    25 Equity Shares
DINESH D MEISHERI 00036983    1000 Equity Shares
DINESH DESAI IN30132110331357 162 Equity Shares
DINESH DUA IN30143610794919 500 Equity Shares
DINESH DUA 00008815    232 Equity Shares
DINESH HARISHCHANDRA TALEGAONKAR 1208160034159189 100 Equity Shares
DINESH JIWATRAM NANWANI 1208870007976724 10 Equity Shares
DINESH K BHATT 00024828    232 Equity Shares
DINESH KUMAR 1208160027612720 2 Equity Shares
DINESH KUMAR BAJAJ IN30273410080484 200 Equity Shares
DINESH KUMAR GOEL IN30051317163063 771 Equity Shares
DINESH KUMAR GUPTA 00016219    232 Equity Shares
DINESH KUMAR H DWIVEDI IN30195910034982 90 Equity Shares
DINESH KUMAR JHUNJHUNWALA 00017945    77 Equity Shares
DINESH KUMAR K A IN30302854926573 25 Equity Shares
DINESH KUMAR KABRA 1201770100326420 1 Equity Shares
DINESH KUMAR KANKARIA 1301740000006572 7 Equity Shares
DINESH KUMAR KEJRIWAL 00022413    765 Equity Shares
DINESH KUMAR MALPANI IN30021426984354 3500 Equity Shares
DINESH KUMAR MUCHHAL 1201770100130813 9 Equity Shares
DINESH KUMAR N JAIN IN30429510984233 5 Equity Shares
DINESH KUMAR PATNI 00012464    155 Equity Shares
DINESH KUMAR R IN30131320619032 10000 Equity Shares
DINESH KUMAR SHARMA IN30236511217310 1000 Equity Shares
DINESH KUMAR YADAV IN30051316243148 1050 Equity Shares
DINESH MANGILAL PORWAL 1206920000004872 1000 Equity Shares
DINESH MEGJI TOPRANI IN30012610452765 477 Equity Shares
DINESH MEGJI TOPRANI 00019692    55 Equity Shares
DINESH NARAYAN MANDAN IN30302823101111 200 Equity Shares
Dinesh Narayanrao Tembhurne 1201060100058658 75 Equity Shares
DINESH NEMCHAND GUDHKA 1205150000205639 200 Equity Shares
DINESH PANACHAND DAGLI 00013991    5 Equity Shares
DINESH PRABHU M S IN30044110927838 82 Equity Shares
DINESH PRABHU P IN30044110564090 70 Equity Shares
DINESH R GHATTAD 00033551    50 Equity Shares
DINESH RAMCHAND CHHABRIA 1201860000052086 2383 Equity Shares
DINESH TAILOR 1203320105076366 1 Equity Shares







DINESH V SHAH IN30027110087313 232 Equity Shares
DINESHBHAI RAMANBHAI PATEL 1203600008578739 1000 Equity Shares
Dineshkumar Agarwal IN30281412645562 55 Equity Shares
DINESHKUMAR CHATRAJI SUTHAR 1208160090739911 80 Equity Shares
DINESHKUMAR CHHANALAL SHAH IN30021411482204 225 Equity Shares
DINESHKUMAR CHOUDHARI 00025408    2 Equity Shares
DINESHKUMAR DALWADI 1204200000044894 500 Equity Shares
DINESHKUMAR HARIDAS UDESHI IN30267930483216 2032 Equity Shares
DINESHKUMAR K PATEL 00027733    82 Equity Shares
DINESHKUMAR SHANKARLAL SHAH 00001432    100 Equity Shares
DINESHKUMAR SHANKERLAL JAIN IN30098210039597 132 Equity Shares
DINKAR VISHWANATH SATHE IN30018312038475 150 Equity Shares
DINKER PANDEY 1208160032199761 100 Equity Shares
DINNE DHARMIKA SAILI 1208180093846084 15 Equity Shares
DINSHAW K JASSAWALLA 00033928    32 Equity Shares
DINUBALA VASANTKUMAR KANSARA IN30065210251862 500 Equity Shares
DIPA BANERJEE 00028267    450 Equity Shares
DIPAK DINUBHAI PATEL 00029369    150 Equity Shares
DIPAK GOPALDAS 00011674    7 Equity Shares
DIPAK KANAYALAL SHAH IN30133021658894 25000 Equity Shares
DIPAK KUMAR MISHRA 1301240005901294 100 Equity Shares
DIPAK KUMAR ROY IN30429516275583 1000 Equity Shares
DIPAK M DAVE 00035185    100 Equity Shares
DIPAK MOHANLAL GOHIL 00007236    157 Equity Shares
DIPAK NATVERLAL SHAH 1201090011729161 300 Equity Shares
DIPAK PRABHULAL SHAH 1301990000025408 464 Equity Shares
DIPAK PREMCHAND MALDE IN30082912001038 3000 Equity Shares
DIPAK RANJAN BASU 00022706    75 Equity Shares
DIPAKBHAI DEVCHANDBHAI PATEL 00026471    77 Equity Shares
DIPAKBHAI DEVCHANDBHAI PATEL 1204150001075053 155 Equity Shares
DIPAKKUMAR MANIKANT DAVE IN30051321297603 3000 Equity Shares
DIPAKKUMAR SHANTILAL SHAH 1204470007192427 232 Equity Shares
DIPAL CHANDRESH SHAH IN30311612721414 50 Equity Shares
DIPALI A SHETH 00005857    82 Equity Shares
DIPALI JIVRAJ DHARAMSEY 1206290000309326 350 Equity Shares
DIPENDU LODH 1203840000048540 10 Equity Shares
DIPESH JANAKBHAI PATEL 1204440000316102 10 Equity Shares
DIPESH M SHETH 00036447    50 Equity Shares
DIPESH MEHTA IN30034310472579 232 Equity Shares
DIPESH N SHAH 00014853    2 Equity Shares
DIPESH NALINKANT SHAH 1202890001140907 155 Equity Shares
DIPESH RAMESH CHANDRA DHRUV 00009498    82 Equity Shares
DIPESH RAMESH GORI IN30131322352922 82 Equity Shares
DIPIKA CHRISTIAN 00004011    100 Equity Shares
DIPIKA GANDHI IN30002010124711 5232 Equity Shares
DIPIKA SAINI IN30011830539624 380 Equity Shares
DIPIKA SHAH 00034582    100 Equity Shares
DIPIKABEN SANJAYKUMAR SHAH 1204150000865866 1500 Equity Shares
DIPTI A THACKER IN30051321400949 100 Equity Shares
DIPTI ARVIND DALAL 00026347    15 Equity Shares
DIPTI D MISTRY 00025801    232 Equity Shares
DIPTI DEEPAK 00021932    100 Equity Shares
DIPTIBEN DIPAKBHAI DAVE 1203600002472321 2000 Equity Shares
DIVESH RAGHUNATH TANDEL 1206690001304754 15 Equity Shares
DIVYA BISHT 1208160103093040 103 Equity Shares
DIVYA DHIRAJLAL KOTHARI IN30045012742508 1364 Equity Shares
DIVYA KUMAR IN30611490650203 100 Equity Shares
DIVYA MEHTA IN30021416216411 200 Equity Shares
DIVYA SINGHAL 00039715    100 Equity Shares
DIVYA SINGHAL 00037182    200 Equity Shares
DIVYA VATSRAJ IN30290242465053 50 Equity Shares
DIVYANG KADAKIA 00032422    150 Equity Shares
DIVYANG VASANT JOSHI 00009374    232 Equity Shares
DIVYANSHU KUMAR SINGH IN30302859271458 5699 Equity Shares
DIVYESH AJAY HIRE 1203320132200536 1 Equity Shares
DIVYESH C VYAS IN30160410116733 1000 Equity Shares
DIVYESH NAGINDAS MODI IN30103910112794 500 Equity Shares
DIVYESHBHAI JAYANTILAL SHAH 1201090000414515 100 Equity Shares
DNYANDEO BABURAO ACHARE 1301190300003401 500 Equity Shares
DNYANDEO KRISHNA WARADE 00019579    225 Equity Shares
DNYANDEO MARUTI SHINDE 00008670    232 Equity Shares
Dnyaneshwar Baban Chakor 1203320044323256 155 Equity Shares
DNYANESHWAR DATTATRAY DOKE IN30177411622961 375 Equity Shares
DNYANESHWAR KALGUTKAR 00023946    82 Equity Shares
DNYANESHWAR KAMLAKAR BHAGWAT IN30059710293774 1 Equity Shares
DODBALLAPUR PADMALATHA 1203600000191121 15 Equity Shares
DODDANNA DINAKARA IN30302829448778 2000 Equity Shares
DODIA ANIL A IN30051310770642 200 Equity Shares
DOLLY GHOSE DASTIDAR IN30160412183863 600 Equity Shares
DOLLY GHOSE DASTIDAR 00023726    450 Equity Shares
DOLLY PARIKH IN30115128746816 175 Equity Shares
DOMADIYA RAHUL ASHOKBHAI 1201090006859992 1138 Equity Shares







DOMINIC FRANCIS VAZ IN30154952918263 100 Equity Shares
DOMINIC PURIFICATION FERNANDES IN30290244053973 100 Equity Shares
DONALD DOMNIC GONSALVES 1208250007950100 500 Equity Shares
DOREEN VAZ IN30154965232224 60 Equity Shares
DOROTHY DSOUZA 00028307    300 Equity Shares
DOULATRAM MUKESH 1208160017097900 20 Equity Shares
DR ASHWIN SHETH 00003930    232 Equity Shares
DR B DEVI IN30088813006814 600 Equity Shares
DR B P PATEL 00011384    82 Equity Shares
DR BALAGANGADHAR ASHOK KUMAR IN30226910947461 100 Equity Shares
DR DASAMANDAM VENKATESWARLU 00017189    232 Equity Shares
DR DILIP RATANSA LAD 00014962    232 Equity Shares
DR GAYATRI M PATEL IN30154914104015 322 Equity Shares
DR K RAMADAS SHET IN30113526466795 150 Equity Shares
DR KEDAR MAL GOYAL IN30105510077572 500 Equity Shares
DR LAKSHMI VASUDEVAN 00009724    150 Equity Shares
DR MADHURIMA IN30112716343997 132 Equity Shares
DR MINAXI HARSHAD SHAH 00010032    55 Equity Shares
DR NATWERLAL MODI 00010416    157 Equity Shares
DR NAVIN LALBHAI PAREKH 00014610    232 Equity Shares
DR NILEEN SOLANKI 00014036    82 Equity Shares
DR P R PADMAKSHY 00004726    32 Equity Shares
DR PADMARAMA CHANDRAN 00017025    225 Equity Shares
DR PUSHPA R TAINWALA 00019360    82 Equity Shares
DR R K DUVESH IN30011810551822 200 Equity Shares
DR R K TAINWALA 00019359    82 Equity Shares
DR R KANNAPPAN 00026403    225 Equity Shares
DR SHALIKRAM BHOLAJI CHARDE 00012969    7 Equity Shares
DR SUDEB KRISHNA RAY IN30154914915174 232 Equity Shares
DR T K NARASIMHA REDDY 00017163    150 Equity Shares
DR TAPAN BARTHAKUR 00011956    150 Equity Shares
DR V KUCHELA BABU IN30232410272844 300 Equity Shares
DRAUPADI RUPACHAND RAISINGHANI 1304030000061937 700 Equity Shares
DRAVYA FINANCE LIMITED 00023958    150 Equity Shares
DULAL DAN 1208880001503704 1 Equity Shares
DULARI S SHAH 00023122    150 Equity Shares
DULICHAND BHURA IN30032710310533 2000 Equity Shares
DULICHAND BHURA IN30032710466324 2000 Equity Shares
DUNGARBHAI NARSIBHAI DABHI 1201910104316799 250 Equity Shares
DURGA BUKYA 1208160063938445 50 Equity Shares
DURGA DEVI TULSIAN 0042635 100 Equity Shares
DURGA SANKAR PAL 00016284    232 Equity Shares
DURGA SHANKAR THALIA 1203410000205796 1700 Equity Shares
DURGA SHANKAR THALIA IN30032710012185 1000 Equity Shares
DURGA SHARMA IN30115122978049 27 Equity Shares
DURGA SINGH 1203320017509708 15 Equity Shares
DURGA VINOD AGRAWAL IN30133040226154 232 Equity Shares
DURGADAS SHANKARLAL AGRAWAL 1203330000524433 7 Equity Shares
DURGADEVI AGRAWAL 00012960    82 Equity Shares
DURVESH SANTOSH NAIK 1204470016737851 4902 Equity Shares
DUSHYANT MAHESHBHAI JOSHI 1201800000605283 300 Equity Shares
DUSHYANT SHANTILAL UPADHYAY 1207020001297168 150 Equity Shares
DVL NARAYANA RAO IN30177410539788 291 Equity Shares
DWARKADAS HASTIMAL BOOB IN30028010445316 82 Equity Shares
DWARKADAS NARAINDAS 00015028    50 Equity Shares
DWIBHASHI MEDHADAKSHINA MURTHY 00028194    150 Equity Shares
DWIJENDRA LAL ROY CHOWDHURY 00016158    150 Equity Shares
E E SUNNY 1302790000169749 225 Equity Shares
E GOPI KISHORE IN30061010257222 7 Equity Shares
E MAHADEVAN 00000444    82 Equity Shares
E PARAMESWARAN 00038962    200 Equity Shares
E RATNA 00041768    150 Equity Shares
E RATNA 00030078    75 Equity Shares
E SUBHAS CHANDRA IN30113526449523 225 Equity Shares
EAPEN GEORGE K 00027041    5 Equity Shares
EBRAHIM GULAMMOHAMMED SURTI IN30154959830832 232 Equity Shares
EDDIE KHURSHEDJI DASTUR 00021419    300 Equity Shares
EDE CHAKRAVARTHI 1203320080817117 1 Equity Shares
EDWARD FERNANDES 00030601    50 Equity Shares
EENA SHYAMLAL TECKCHANDANI IN30131322108689 82 Equity Shares
EJAZ HUSSAIN 1203910000037046 100 Equity Shares
EKTA AGARWAL IN30210510212786 300 Equity Shares
Ekta Saraf IN30297810273389 500 Equity Shares
ELAKKUMANAN P IN30017510303045 100 Equity Shares
ELANGOVAN RAMARAJ 1208870020551194 13 Equity Shares
ELDHOSE N J IN30302881396101 1000 Equity Shares
ELIA KO KADAMBATT 00004830    150 Equity Shares
ELIZABETH ALEXANDER 00041620    100 Equity Shares
ELIZABETH EAPEN IN30045014416867 225 Equity Shares
ELPHAGE S R FERNANDES 00014754    232 Equity Shares
ERACH MUNCHERSHAW DARUWALA 1204860000042899 300 Equity Shares
ERNEST VIEGAS IN30214811238687 232 Equity Shares







ERUCH JEHANGIRJI KHAMBATTA 00028357    150 Equity Shares
ESMAIL PENWALLA 00019918    82 Equity Shares
ETISHREE SAHU 00036192    100 Equity Shares
EUGENE H COLACO IN30002011032852 150 Equity Shares
F BARRETTO 00040763    232 Equity Shares
FAIRWEALTH SECURITIES LIMITED 1204910000000042 10 Equity Shares
FAISAL AYSHANACHIYA IN30189511170714 15 Equity Shares
FAKIR RABIYABANU MAHEBUBHUSEN 1203320082537668 1 Equity Shares
FALGUNI CHHABILDAS MAROLIA 00009511    50 Equity Shares
FALGUNI CHUDGAR 00001339    82 Equity Shares
FALGUNI DINESH TOPRANI 00019691    232 Equity Shares
FALGUNI MAHESH MASALIA IN30198310298922 500 Equity Shares
FALGUNI SANJIV MEHTA IN30302896392009 1000 Equity Shares
FARIDA DHANKOT 00039059    100 Equity Shares
FARIDABIBI M YAKUB JARULLAH 1203320000061324 200 Equity Shares
FARKHUNDA M AKBAR SAIYED 00002072    7 Equity Shares
FAROK SHAIKH AJIMODDIN SHAIKH 1208250003330849 50 Equity Shares
FAROOQ S KHATRI IN30154961875704 232 Equity Shares
FARUKMIYA KASAMMIYA MALEK IN30051385418999 150 Equity Shares
FATEMA HUZEFA AAMIR 1201260000131536 250 Equity Shares
FATEMABAI T PATRAWALA 00020271    32 Equity Shares
FATEMABEN I BHARMAL 00013942    82 Equity Shares
FATEMABIBI CASSAM ASHRAFF 00038554    300 Equity Shares
FATIMA FAJALBHAI RESHAMWALA 00011843    232 Equity Shares
FATIMA PEREIRA 00026955    82 Equity Shares
FATMABIBI YUSUF MODAN IN30084510330345 150 Equity Shares
FEBA JOHN 1203600002678950 5 Equity Shares
FELICIDADE E SEQUEIRA 00030653    300 Equity Shares
FELICIDADE E SEQUEIRA 00000465    150 Equity Shares
FENIL SHAILESHBHAI PATEL 1208870151206093 20 Equity Shares
FEROZ KHAN NAZIR KHAN IN30051312156807 50 Equity Shares
FEROZ TANDON 1204320000000561 1 Equity Shares
FINDOLIA MANISHBHAI D IN30051315891220 200 Equity Shares
FIRDUS ALAM SARDAR 1203320022699052 1 Equity Shares
FRANCIS A 1208160030243891 100 Equity Shares
FRANCIS A D SOUZA 00035683    200 Equity Shares
FRANCIS A D SOUZA 00037426    500 Equity Shares
FRANCIS L FIGUEIREDO IN30290248805253 15 Equity Shares
FRENY HOSI PATEL 00000239    450 Equity Shares
FRENY HOSI PATEL 00030600    300 Equity Shares
FURKAN SALIM SHAIKH 1304140008290281 2 Equity Shares
G ANANDA KUMAR 00025370    300 Equity Shares
G ARAVINDA KUMAR IN30267932617552 100 Equity Shares
G DARSHAN 1203320065568119 50 Equity Shares
G DEVIKA RANI IN30102221061512 1 Equity Shares
G INDRAKUMAR 00024937    82 Equity Shares
G JAIKISHAN IN30415810077341 2 Equity Shares
G JALAJA 00017727    232 Equity Shares
G K NAIR 00032837    150 Equity Shares
G MAHENDRA RAO 00035304    500 Equity Shares
G MANJUNATH BHAT IN30113526279157 232 Equity Shares
G MOHAN LAL BOHARA IN30061010114138 300 Equity Shares
G MOHANLAL BOHARA HUF IN30061010510958 300 Equity Shares
G N RAVINDRANATH IN30267933987578 800 Equity Shares
G N RAVINDRANATH IN30429510334115 2250 Equity Shares
G PADMALATH 00017557    232 Equity Shares
G PARESH KUMAR 00027378    21 Equity Shares
G PARESH KUMAR 00027379    82 Equity Shares
G PUSHPA JAIN 00024876    2 Equity Shares
G R GOVINDA REDDY IN30051319336830 210 Equity Shares
G S PRAKASH RAO IN30267932081077 50 Equity Shares
G SAMPATH IN30018311389955 5 Equity Shares
G SATISH KAMATH IN30113526646102 150 Equity Shares
G SHANTHI 00027758    300 Equity Shares
G SHANTHI 00027299    150 Equity Shares
G SHIVA SUNDER IN30018310386939 199 Equity Shares
G SOWBHAGYARAO 00026831    82 Equity Shares
G SRIDHAR IN30290247870898 10 Equity Shares
G SRIKANTH 1201090012104343 300 Equity Shares
G SUKUMAR 00004378    225 Equity Shares
G T SAMBANDAM IN30135620438432 100 Equity Shares
G THANGASAMY 00038301    100 Equity Shares
G USHA 1203690000087969 300 Equity Shares
G V KIRANKUMAR IN30220111757618 389 Equity Shares
G V RAMACHANDRA PRASAD 00003207    155 Equity Shares
G VENKAYAMMA 00036122    100 Equity Shares
GADAM SREENI VASULU 1208870007978829 4 Equity Shares
GADIA DHANKUMAR RAJMAL HUF 1203230002447171 11695 Equity Shares
GADIYAR SURESH NARAYAN IN30082910319681 150 Equity Shares
GAGAN BOPCHE 1203320101872261 3 Equity Shares
GAGAN CHHABRA IN30302826772593 82 Equity Shares
GAGAN GUPTA IN30302852075840 1302 Equity Shares







GAGANDEEP GAGANDEEP SINGH 1208160001028165 5 Equity Shares
GAGANDEEP SINGH 1203320151350044 50 Equity Shares
GAJANAN PARSHARAM TALEKAR IN30045012362378 32 Equity Shares
GAJANAND PARSOYA 1208860003089202 5 Equity Shares
GAJANAND SHARMA 1208250017096522 114 Equity Shares
GAJENDRASINH H SOLANKI IN30021419549959 100 Equity Shares
GAJRAJ SINGH 1208160040056739 35 Equity Shares
GANAPATHY RAMAN M IN30163741248016 25 Equity Shares
GANDHI N IN30143683998564 100 Equity Shares
GANESH A IN30302888810042 20 Equity Shares
GANESH AGARWAL 1201060002839324 170 Equity Shares
GANESH DADARAO PATANGE IN30302852339940 200 Equity Shares
GANESH DALALI IN30214811258147 300 Equity Shares
GANESH DAS BHATIA 00012955    232 Equity Shares
GANESH KERBA KONDEWAR 1203600000599031 250 Equity Shares
GANESH KHANDU BHOI 1208870011432975 3 Equity Shares
GANESH KUMAWAT 1208160011863280 10 Equity Shares
GANESH ONKAR WANKHADE 1203320143702764 70 Equity Shares
GANESH PRABHU IN30267930301438 1 Equity Shares
GANESH SAHADEO MORE 00037553    100 Equity Shares
GANESH SHANKAR PARHAD 1208870085278044 2 Equity Shares
GANESH SHESRAO RAYMAL 1203320133283784 10 Equity Shares
GANESH VITTHAL KADAM 1203320022763552 200 Equity Shares
GANESHA L SHENOY 00035221    5 Equity Shares
GANGA D SHENOY IN30113526727737 232 Equity Shares
GANGA DEVI BORABIST 00024833    55 Equity Shares
GANGA DEVI MEHTA IN30160410630743 500 Equity Shares
GANGADHAR KASHIRAM TANDEL 1203320008652325 100 Equity Shares
GANGADHAR PANDURANGA TARE 00000349    300 Equity Shares
GANGADHARA GUPTA RACHERLA IN30021426787868 300 Equity Shares
GANGI SWARUPA RANI 1208160057797625 400 Equity Shares
GARIMA AGARWAL IN30133019064612 50 Equity Shares
GATTU SAI RADHAKRISHNA 1203320055689152 14 Equity Shares
GAURANG CHANDRAKANT CHAMARIA 1201250000017762 225 Equity Shares
GAURANGINI PATEL 1204470023357900 100 Equity Shares
GAURAV CHHABRA 1208740000000491 500 Equity Shares
GAURAV DUTT IN30302822408552 200 Equity Shares
GAURAV KADUBA DOTONDE 1208870045679912 100 Equity Shares
GAURAV KUMAR 1203320110196541 1 Equity Shares
GAURAV MODI 1204370001709652 1000 Equity Shares
GAURAV MONGA IN30302869970190 100 Equity Shares
GAURAV SARATHE IN30311614209897 1 Equity Shares
GAURAV SHAH IN30018310917470 5 Equity Shares
GAURAV SHRIKANT ZINJADE 1203320058402902 1 Equity Shares
GAURAV SINGHANIA IN30115122166894 10 Equity Shares
GAURAV VILAS MUNOT 1202000000122527 50 Equity Shares
GAURI SHANKAR BAJAJ 00015878    82 Equity Shares
GAURI SHANKAR GUPTA IN30352610009077 1124 Equity Shares
GAURI SUDHIR ABHYANKAR 00026631    7 Equity Shares
GAUTAM KANTILAL CHOKSI IN30308510048581 225 Equity Shares
GAUTAM M HALDIPUR IN30001110212808 232 Equity Shares
GAUTAM PURSHOTTAMDAS BAVISHI 1202440000036611 232 Equity Shares
GAUTAM SHAH 00010996    232 Equity Shares
GAUTAM SUDHIRBHAI SHAH 00010029    232 Equity Shares
GAUTAMBHAI DAMJIBHAI YADAV 1208160031608205 720 Equity Shares
GAUTAMCHAND BAFNA 00017255    82 Equity Shares
GAUTAMKUMAR HASUBHAI DAVE IN30154955208664 125 Equity Shares
GAUTAMKUMAR HASUBHAI DAVE IN30154955210008 50 Equity Shares
GAWANKAR DEEPAK SHANTARAM IN30082911851122 36 Equity Shares
GAWANKAR JYOTI DEEPAK IN30082911504177 36 Equity Shares
GAYAPRASAD RAMPRASAD GUPTA 00019715    232 Equity Shares
GAYATARI N KINGER 00007872    82 Equity Shares
GAYATHRI HAASAN SHANKARRAO IN30214811324765 200 Equity Shares
GAYATHRI V IN30075710420373 150 Equity Shares
GAYATRI DEVI FATEHCHANDKA IN30074910018527 500 Equity Shares
GAYATRI DEVI FATEHCHANDKA IN30075711403033 833 Equity Shares
GAYATRI MISRA 00006302    225 Equity Shares
GAYTRI DEVI 00006285    82 Equity Shares
GEENA PAUL IN30267930917392 1000 Equity Shares
GEET ASHOKKUMAR JAIN IN30148510719288 3500 Equity Shares
GEETA ASHWIN RAWAL 00035777    100 Equity Shares
GEETA BABUBHAI MEHTA IN30051310127888 10 Equity Shares
GEETA BHARATKUMAR MEHTA IN30047641294512 457 Equity Shares
GEETA CHANDAK 00014351    150 Equity Shares
GEETA DEVIDAS KAMAT 00012754    55 Equity Shares
GEETA JAISWAL 00037580    200 Equity Shares
GEETA JHUNJHUNUWALA 00024723    5 Equity Shares
GEETA JHUNJHUNUWALA 00024807    5 Equity Shares
GEETA KAPOOR IN30154957338945 64 Equity Shares
GEETA KRISHNA AGARWAL 1206120000277951 7 Equity Shares
GEETA L SHAH IN30044110339112 80 Equity Shares
GEETA MOHAN KARNANI 00032267    150 Equity Shares







GEETA NAVINCHANDRA DESAI 00001846    150 Equity Shares
GEETA PARESH PAREKH IN30023916226314 82 Equity Shares
GEETA RAJESH SAHETIA IN30082911534568 55 Equity Shares
GEETA SAHA 00015777    150 Equity Shares
GEETA SONI 1201210100029153 50 Equity Shares
GEETA UTTAM PARMAR IN30023913979569 312 Equity Shares
GEETA VASUDEV MODI 00033017    75 Equity Shares
GEETA VASUDEV MODI 00033018    75 Equity Shares
GEETA VASUDEV MODI 00033019    7 Equity Shares
GEETA WADHWANI 1204370001777848 150 Equity Shares
GEETABEN GHANSHYAMBHAI PATEL 00004262    150 Equity Shares
GEETABEN GORDHAN PARVADIYA 1201090009551963 10 Equity Shares
GEETABEN RAJENDRAPRASAD ADHYAPAK 00025743    82 Equity Shares
GEETADEVI AGARWAL 00037727    800 Equity Shares
GEETADEVI SOMANI 00019947    75 Equity Shares
GEETANJALI SHRIKANT JAWALE 00035551    30 Equity Shares
GEETHA G HEGDE 1206290000014234 500 Equity Shares
GEETHA GEORGE 1201090012699950 116 Equity Shares
GEETHA M 1203320073551356 836 Equity Shares
GEETHA MENON IN30044110369074 50 Equity Shares
GEETHA MURALI 00032830    50 Equity Shares
GEETHA SREEKUMAR 00027153    7 Equity Shares
GEETHA UDAYKUMAR IN30163740471513 3 Equity Shares
GEETIKA SAIGAL 1203760002691219 200 Equity Shares
GENEVIVE MONTHU LOBO IN30045013083607 100 Equity Shares
GEORGE ALBERT DSOUZA 1205340000023798 200 Equity Shares
GEORGE CHACKO PUREKAL 1204890000016268 982 Equity Shares
GEORGE CHACKO PUREKAL 1204720011189551 430 Equity Shares
GEORGE CYRIL MONTEIRO IN30023910382776 100 Equity Shares
GEORGE K S 1205670000243868 125 Equity Shares
GEORGE KURUVILLA GINJU IN30189510866492 600 Equity Shares
GHANSHYAM 1208160044551298 10 Equity Shares
GHANSHYAM DAS MUNDHRA IN30036021038414 100 Equity Shares
GHANSHYAM LADIA 00011983    232 Equity Shares
GHANSHYAM LAKHOTIA 1206850000073076 232 Equity Shares
GHANSHYAM SATYANARAYAN CHANDAK 1203780000000225 8 Equity Shares
GHANSHYAM TRIGUNCHANDRA BHATT IN30051380755709 200 Equity Shares
GHASILAL AGARWAL 00012151    132 Equity Shares
GHEWARCHAND JAIN 00002219    77 Equity Shares
GIAN SAGAR IN30011810644540 1 Equity Shares
GILBERT MATHURBHAI VAGHELA IN30177414187782 1 Equity Shares
GILLCHRIST NOEL CARRASCO 1203600005370839 300 Equity Shares
GILROY RODRIQUES 00008938    82 Equity Shares
GIRABEN SATISHKUMAR 00033661    150 Equity Shares
GIRDHAR GOPAL SHARMA 00012475    232 Equity Shares
GIRDHAR LAL KUMPAWAT IN30177413959497 4500 Equity Shares
GIRDHAR P KUKADIA 00040135    400 Equity Shares
GIRDHARI LAL GOYAL 1204720009408589 7 Equity Shares
GIRDHARI LAL MEGHWAL 1208250008711284 720 Equity Shares
GIRDHARI M RATHORE 00029024    7 Equity Shares
GIRDHARIDAS VIRBHANDAS 00020847    232 Equity Shares
GIRDHARILAL RAMJILAL PODAR IN30429525544933 200 Equity Shares
GIRDHARLAL DANI IN30143610049110 50 Equity Shares
GIRDHARLAL HARILAL DESAI 1201090003658418 100 Equity Shares
GIRDHARLAL JAMNADAS SHAH IN30154964140222 232 Equity Shares
GIREESH AGARWAL IN30226912995730 1 Equity Shares
GIREESHA 1208870084572643 1 Equity Shares
GIRI ASHOK SHAH 00023900    150 Equity Shares
GIRISH BALDEVBHAI PATEL IN30098210406444 200 Equity Shares
GIRISH BASAPPA MUCHCHANDI 1203320166207890 2 Equity Shares
GIRISH BHAGAVANLAL SANGHAVI IN30002010596866 82 Equity Shares
GIRISH BHAVANJI GALA IN30302867362315 500 Equity Shares
GIRISH C 1302080000126296 200 Equity Shares
GIRISH CHINUBHAI MODY 0042611 100 Equity Shares
GIRISH CHOVATIA 00008409    232 Equity Shares
GIRISH DAHYALAL PARIKH 00020088    100 Equity Shares
GIRISH DEVAPURAM 1208160024990135 50 Equity Shares
GIRISH GAJERA 00013794    5 Equity Shares
GIRISH GALA IN30302867368320 150 Equity Shares
GIRISH GANGADHARAYYA HIREMATH 1208160064145235 200 Equity Shares
GIRISH GANGWAL 1204330000200955 177 Equity Shares
GIRISH GOVINDRAYA NAYAK 00008713    82 Equity Shares
GIRISH HARIBHAI PATEL IN30021415695849 50 Equity Shares
GIRISH HARIBHAI PATEL 1202870000179424 100 Equity Shares
GIRISH JAYANTILAL SHAH 00025309    7 Equity Shares
GIRISH JOBANPUTTRA IN30133019311165 500 Equity Shares
GIRISH KUMAR GANGWAL 00005416    55 Equity Shares
GIRISH KUMAR KHODABHAI PATEL 00003879    82 Equity Shares
GIRISH KUMAR SHUKLA 00006343    150 Equity Shares
GIRISH MAHESH DARUDKAR 1208250007025451 1 Equity Shares
GIRISH NARAIN PANDE IN30302861621332 77 Equity Shares
GIRISH NARAIN PANDE 00006780    155 Equity Shares







GIRISH PATEL IN30302854034939 50 Equity Shares
GIRISH RAMANLAL DESAI 1201040000055593 464 Equity Shares
GIRISH S PARIKH 00002090    150 Equity Shares
GIRISH SINGH 00024241    50 Equity Shares
GIRISH VENKATARAMAIAH 1208530000255089 20 Equity Shares
GIRISH VITHALDAS TALATI 1301670000111487 100 Equity Shares
GIRISHBHAI BALCHAND SHAH 1203350001891260 232 Equity Shares
GIRISHKUMAR SINGHAL 00031830    7 Equity Shares
GIRJA DEVI GAGGAR 00037149    100 Equity Shares
GIRRAJ KISHOR AGRAWAL 1204470031155561 1 Equity Shares
GIRRAJ KISHORE DAGA 00035235    1 Equity Shares
GIRRAJ KISHORE DAGA 00032566    5 Equity Shares
GIRRAJ KUSHWAH 1208180085132679 13 Equity Shares
GISPATI MANDAN SATPATHY 1208870076315937 250 Equity Shares
GITA AGRAWAL 00003504    100 Equity Shares
GITA KATYAL 00026758    57 Equity Shares
GITA PODDAR 00016228    232 Equity Shares
GITA RAMANLAL DESAI 00010058    150 Equity Shares
GITA SURESH NAIR IN30039418717484 150 Equity Shares
GITA TYAGI IN30047640294459 150 Equity Shares
GITABEN KANAIYALAL PATEL 1201910101908550 100 Equity Shares
GITADEVI GAURISHANKAR AGRAWAL IN30133017061859 1000 Equity Shares
GITADEVI S DIDWANIA 00028223    400 Equity Shares
GITESH Y JETHWA IN30051313414128 46 Equity Shares
GITESH YOGENDRA JETHWA 1201090013431458 535 Equity Shares
GOBICHETTIPALAYAM NALLASAMY PRASAA 1208870118364889 10 Equity Shares
GOBIND VIRUMAL AIYANI IN30267931070788 200 Equity Shares
GOGRI FINANCE AND INVESTMENT PVT L IN30059710116908 12500 Equity Shares
GOHIL KANAKSINH BAPUBHAI 1203320087195154 1 Equity Shares
GOHIL MANOJBHAI P IN30065210211647 10 Equity Shares
GOKUL GOKUL RAJPUT 1208160000616677 4000 Equity Shares
GOKUL H M IN30051322715023 5 Equity Shares
GOKUL SHET IN30021413560782 225 Equity Shares
GOKULAKANNAN S IN30108022838823 170 Equity Shares
GOKULVISWESHVARAN 1208870028389251 4 Equity Shares
GOLDY 1208870101275181 1000 Equity Shares
GOMATHY RAMASWAMY PILLAI IN30290242860855 150 Equity Shares
GOMATI DEVI NEWATIA 00016752    50 Equity Shares
GOMTI DEVI NEWATIA IN30032710272836 25 Equity Shares
GOMTIBEN PRAHLADBHAI PATEL 00023656    232 Equity Shares
GONESH KURMI 1208870069543073 200 Equity Shares
GOPAL BISWAKARMA 1203320133744139 5 Equity Shares
GOPAL CHANDRAKANT KOTALWAR 00032957    150 Equity Shares
GOPAL G HINDUJA IN30115112134574 100 Equity Shares
GOPAL GIRIDHAR SHARMA 1601430101021948 219 Equity Shares
GOPAL GOVIND IN30045015236942 70 Equity Shares
GOPAL GOYAL 00005492    100 Equity Shares
GOPAL GUPTA 1208870020863557 1 Equity Shares
GOPAL KRISHAN 00025647    82 Equity Shares
GOPAL MUKUND JAWALE IN30154937826107 82 Equity Shares
GOPAL NANDLAL AGRAWAL 1204470005266878 29 Equity Shares
GOPAL NARAIN GUPTA IN30011830002865 225 Equity Shares
GOPAL REDDY MITTA 00005205    75 Equity Shares
GOPAL SHIVABHAI PATEL 00031503    100 Equity Shares
GOPAL SINGH THAKUR IN30018313487478 1668 Equity Shares
GOPALA KRISHNAN P G 00004667    225 Equity Shares
GOPALAKRISHNAN M 1601010000031143 232 Equity Shares
GOPALASWAMI RAMAKRISHNAN 00015139    232 Equity Shares
GOPALDAS V BARCHHA 00005855    100 Equity Shares
GOPI BHUVAN AJMERA IN30154955289679 9463 Equity Shares
GOPI KISHAN SONI 1201370000090614 232 Equity Shares
GOPI KRISHNA RASTOGI 00006854    232 Equity Shares
GOPI NARAINDAS JHANGIANI 00032476    232 Equity Shares
GOPIKISHAN MALU 1202700000414263 82 Equity Shares
GOPIKRISHNA CHEBIYYAM IN30267931544807 606 Equity Shares
GOPINATH SAHOO IN30115123873865 200 Equity Shares
GOPIVALLABH VELJI SOMAIYA 1302080000043129 400 Equity Shares
GORAKAPUDI SATYA CHAKRA RAO 1208870001428136 2 Equity Shares
GORDHAN BAXIRAM GELOT 00007645    232 Equity Shares
GORUR NALLURE GOWDA LAKSHMI PATHI 1201770100525131 2100 Equity Shares
GOUR MOHAN PAUL 1203450000114008 5 Equity Shares
GOURANGA BOR 1208160111181268 100 Equity Shares
GOURAV CHAWLA 1203320093528839 1 Equity Shares
GOURAV SAMBHAJI MALI 1208870030991939 2 Equity Shares
GOURAV SINGH CHAUHAN 1206690001138562 1 Equity Shares
GOURAV WADHWA 1208880001044447 6 Equity Shares
GOURI SEAL 00039978    5 Equity Shares
GOURINATH THATI 1208880005321320 4 Equity Shares
GOURISH HALDIPUR 00011267    232 Equity Shares
GOURISHYAM NANDA 1204720010595920 2495 Equity Shares
GOURISHYAM NANDA IN30154918595597 1000 Equity Shares
GOUTAM BASAK IN30085310107363 25 Equity Shares







GOUTAM CHAND JAIN 00035129    50 Equity Shares
GOUTAM KUMAR KUNDU 1208870100157011 50 Equity Shares
GOUTAM MAJUMDAR 1203840000070794 1400 Equity Shares
GOVARDHAN H SHINDE 00000457    450 Equity Shares
GOVARDHAN H SHINDE 00030612    300 Equity Shares
GOVERDHAN DAS LOHIYA HUF 1201210100277771 23883 Equity Shares
GOVIND BABALI GAD 1208160029960901 12 Equity Shares
GOVIND BHERULAL LADHA 1203350000158102 440 Equity Shares
GOVIND KESWANI 00026813    5 Equity Shares
GOVIND RAMKRISHAN NAGARGOJE 1208160004252625 10 Equity Shares
GOVIND SWARUP 1203330000154927 1000 Equity Shares
GOVINDA 1208870152402495 1 Equity Shares
GOVINDA RAJAN V C IN30133040174600 150 Equity Shares
GOVINDAN PRADEEP 1208870046827854 31 Equity Shares
GOVINDARAJ SANGEETHAKALAIVANI 1208160101679744 1 Equity Shares
GOVINDBHAI NAGARDAS PATEL 00039293    200 Equity Shares
GOVINDJIWALA BRIJBHUSHAN 1201700000325596 150 Equity Shares
GOVINDRAM V MELVANI 00009222    32 Equity Shares
GOVINDSINGH KHATRI IN30199110002746 2 Equity Shares
GOWTHAM 1208160075298439 2 Equity Shares
GOWTHAM KUMAR CHAMPALAL MEHATA 1201090012556970 2000 Equity Shares
GRANDHI SATYA RAMAKRISHNA IN30131321139803 150 Equity Shares
GUDLAVALLETI RAMA KUMARI 00031711    150 Equity Shares
GUGULOTH TIRUPATHI IN30302866691565 5 Equity Shares
GULAB CHAND BARDIA 1202920000068661 450 Equity Shares
GULAB DEVI BIJARNIYAN 1201770100051921 1000 Equity Shares
GULAB DEVI DUBE 00026362    55 Equity Shares
GULAB KANTILAL NAHATA 00035111    7 Equity Shares
GULAB PRASAD MONDAL 00000303    450 Equity Shares
GULAB SINGH GOEL 00031828    90 Equity Shares
GULABBEN ASHAR 00008824    232 Equity Shares
GULAM JEELANI 1201260000271671 1002 Equity Shares
GULAM RASOOL BHAT IN30234910177468 300 Equity Shares
GULLAPALLI MAHENDRA RAO IN30286310066011 150 Equity Shares
GULSHAN HASHU GIDWANI IN30028010718288 232 Equity Shares
GUNASEKAR S 1301740000159731 500 Equity Shares
GUNDA POORNACHANDRA RAO IN30102221459818 200 Equity Shares
GUNDINAPALAYA LAKSHMIPATHAIAH CHAN 1208160047353306 50 Equity Shares
GUNJAN MISHRA 1208870096750988 31 Equity Shares
GUNVANT RAMANLAL SUTHAR IN30034311695677 100 Equity Shares
GUNVANTI HARILAL SAVLA IN30115120598491 50 Equity Shares
GUNVANTI NAVINCHANDRA SHAH IN30302865108752 125 Equity Shares
GUNVANTI VITHALDAS SHAH IN30258210051262 200 Equity Shares
GUNVANTIBEN ARVINDBHAI SHAH 1204780000068752 75 Equity Shares
GUNVANTIBEN VINUBHAI SHAH 1203350002315884 176 Equity Shares
GUPTA RAJESH R 1204370001733911 2300 Equity Shares
Gurbachan Lal Dower IN30009510019200 250 Equity Shares
Gurbachan Lal Dower IN30009510757177 125 Equity Shares
GURCHARAN SINGH IN30133020745532 232 Equity Shares
GURDIP SINGH 1204450000139064 981 Equity Shares
GURJIT KAUR IN30047610499173 732 Equity Shares
GURLINKA RAJA BABU IN30131320474410 232 Equity Shares
GURNAM SINGH 00006696    82 Equity Shares
GURNAM SINGH SEKHON 00006589    50 Equity Shares
GURPREET SINGH VIRK 1202540000307011 1104 Equity Shares
GURSHER SINGH 00029160    150 Equity Shares
GURSIMRAN KAUR 00015746    150 Equity Shares
GURUDATTA MOHANTY IN30302884005134 20 Equity Shares
GURUJULA DORAYYA IN30302886871879 200 Equity Shares
GURUMURTHI K IN30021435031655 300 Equity Shares
GURUSAMY SIVAKUMAR 1208250002099124 150 Equity Shares
GURVINDER SINGH SETHI IN30114310120422 232 Equity Shares
GUTTA SWAROOPA RANI IN30039419606592 232 Equity Shares
GYAN SINGH IN30299410023342 3293 Equity Shares
GYANCHAND JAIN IN30154914030339 225 Equity Shares
H M PATEL 00026271    75 Equity Shares
H M RADHA 00030074    30 Equity Shares
H N NIRMALA 00030075    15 Equity Shares
H S BANKA IN30282210047947 2611 Equity Shares
H S GOVINDA RAJU IN30214810081347 300 Equity Shares
H S JAIN 00026669    55 Equity Shares
H S MOHANA KRISHNA SETTY 00011297    150 Equity Shares
H S SATISH 00011271    57 Equity Shares
H S SURESHKUMAR 00003647    232 Equity Shares
H VISHNUMURTHY KAMATH IN30113526851904 232 Equity Shares
HAFASHA MUSAJI MULLA 00014453    232 Equity Shares
HAFIZUR RAHAMAN AKUNJI IN30302860670420 20 Equity Shares
HAKIM HATIMBHAI DHANKOT 00039057    200 Equity Shares
HAMIDA AHMED KILLEDAR 00026676    232 Equity Shares
HAMMAD ABDUL WAJID IN30611490645412 225 Equity Shares
HANAMANT DINKAR MANE 1203320080534233 50 Equity Shares
HANIFA BAI UMERBHAI 00019697    150 Equity Shares







HANSA B RESHAMWALA 00031790    150 Equity Shares
HANSA BHANJIDAS PATEL 00001003    225 Equity Shares
HANSA DINESHCHANDRA SHAH 1302590001429848 232 Equity Shares
HANSA KESHAVLAL MEHTA 00030051    75 Equity Shares
HANSA RANJANKUMAR GANDHI IN30075711130336 7 Equity Shares
HANSA SHAH IN30084510331672 150 Equity Shares
HANSA THAKKAR 00007629    232 Equity Shares
HANSABEN A RAVAL 00010438    82 Equity Shares
HANSABEN BANJARA 00010019    232 Equity Shares
HANSABEN BHIMJIBHAI KAKDIYA 1204150001515671 300 Equity Shares
HANSABEN KALUBHAI PATEL IN30243720155992 500 Equity Shares
HANSMUKH CHITTRANJANDEV DHAWAN 1301540000231310 100 Equity Shares
HANSMUKTA LUNKAD 00019953    25 Equity Shares
HAR NARAYAN VALLABHDAS VYAS 1301540000009838 150 Equity Shares
HAR PRASAD IN30154961211070 232 Equity Shares
HARAKHCHAND LALJI SONI IN30082911393980 150 Equity Shares
HARBANS KAUR TOOR 00026575    232 Equity Shares
HARBIR SINGH DAYA SINGH BHUSARI IN30012611101155 225 Equity Shares
HARDHIK LOHIYA IN30021444885312 250 Equity Shares
HARDIK DILIPBHAI PANDIT IN30127630708457 50 Equity Shares
HARDIK JAYANTKUMAR SHAH IN30097411794270 100 Equity Shares
HARDIK KUMAR L PATEL IN30115123972949 5 Equity Shares
HARDIK LALIT JAIN IN30327010139439 82 Equity Shares
HARDIK RANJIT CHANDIWALA IN30311613140693 145 Equity Shares
HARDIK SUMATILAL SHAH 00002985    100 Equity Shares
HAREKRISHNA GOVINDJI UMARWANSHI IN30311613149196 100 Equity Shares
HARENDRA CHHAGANLAL BHANSALI 1203210000166125 1000 Equity Shares
HARENDRA SAINI 1203320139981237 1 Equity Shares
HARENDRAKUMAR MAVJEE 00020693    150 Equity Shares
HARENDRAKUMAR VRAJLAL SHUKLA IN30302821754511 232 Equity Shares
HARESAMUDRAM MADHAVARAO RAGHUNATH IN30302852855336 100 Equity Shares
HARESH CHANDRABHAG BHATIA 00037282    500 Equity Shares
HARESH JAT 1208880002572050 1 Equity Shares
HARESH JAYANTILAL PATEL IN30429510566975 232 Equity Shares
HARESH KUMAR 1204470019542216 100 Equity Shares
HARESH M BHAMBWANI 00041450    82 Equity Shares
HARESH MOHANDAS ALWANI 00000936    232 Equity Shares
HARESH NATVERLAL KANTAWALA 00010419    50 Equity Shares
HARESH V KAGRANA 00026147    32 Equity Shares
HARESH V KAGRANA 00026254    32 Equity Shares
HARESHCHANDRA M SHAH IN30051318628260 800 Equity Shares
HARESHKUMAR PATEL IN30164510521800 200 Equity Shares
HARESHKUMAR YUVRAJ AHIRE 1208870013352951 20 Equity Shares
HARESHWAR RAJENDRA WANI 1208880006002245 75 Equity Shares
HAREU CHAND AGARWALA 00020532    90 Equity Shares
HARGOVIND LAXMIDAS 00027387    7 Equity Shares
HARI A IN30044110607261 179 Equity Shares
HARI CHANDRA SHINDE 00030621    300 Equity Shares
HARI PRASAD MOHTA 1203390000017369 200 Equity Shares
HARI PRASAD SHARMA 00021482    232 Equity Shares
HARI SCHANDRA SHINDE 00000322    450 Equity Shares
HARI SHANKAR IN30267933133917 75 Equity Shares
HARI SHANKAR CHATURVEDI 1208160051721058 100 Equity Shares
HARI SHANKER IN30302869594770 101 Equity Shares
HARIBHAI KALUJI RANA 1204720000086623 500 Equity Shares
HARICHARAN VIJAYARAGHAVAN 1208160092416647 230 Equity Shares
HARIDAS G 1203330000260184 75 Equity Shares
HARIDAS N 1202390000149249 25 Equity Shares
HARIDUTT J JOSHI 00010052    82 Equity Shares
HARIHARAN RAJA IN30051323516946 225 Equity Shares
HARIKRISHNAN S PILLAI IN30023912420835 300 Equity Shares
HARILAL DEVSHI SAVLA IN30115120604217 50 Equity Shares
HARILAL M SHAH 00039699    100 Equity Shares
HARINA SHETTY 00008532    150 Equity Shares
HARINATH IN30112715232631 150 Equity Shares
HARINDER SINGH IN30114312170424 300 Equity Shares
HARIOM 1203320045588968 9 Equity Shares
HARIOM NAGAR 1204370002310936 1 Equity Shares
HARIOM NAGAR 1208870106809775 1 Equity Shares
HARIRAM ANANDANI 1301520000171551 212 Equity Shares
HARIRAM ASHOK GIRI 1208160062913959 114 Equity Shares
HARIRAM CHAUDHARY IN30154916644731 1 Equity Shares
HARIRUPA TAYADE 00019760    150 Equity Shares
HARISH ABBOTT 00007132    150 Equity Shares
HARISH ABBOTT IN30226910666041 75 Equity Shares
HARISH AGARWAL IN30047641330192 1000 Equity Shares
HARISH B TRIVEDI 00010797    232 Equity Shares
HARISH BHAT 00041752    100 Equity Shares
HARISH CHAND SAWHNEY 1206140000106441 38 Equity Shares
HARISH CHANDER IN30051320865553 47 Equity Shares
HARISH CHANDRA MISHRA 1203320063263233 80 Equity Shares
HARISH CHANDRA SHUKLA 00006354    232 Equity Shares







HARISH CHANDRA VIRMANI 00028450    7 Equity Shares
HARISH CHECKER 00030324    50 Equity Shares
HARISH CHIDAMBARA KRISHNAN 1208160001824719 150 Equity Shares
HARISH DALSUKHBHAI CONTRACTOR 1301670000940108 70 Equity Shares
HARISH HIRALAL KAPADIA IN30042510036947 50 Equity Shares
HARISH KHATWANI 00026675    7 Equity Shares
HARISH KUMAR IN30236511059282 200 Equity Shares
HARISH KUMAR 00033922    75 Equity Shares
HARISH KUMAR HIMATSINGKA IN30014210462744 232 Equity Shares
HARISH LALBHAI DABHOYA 00028663    300 Equity Shares
HARISH P RAHWANI 00042059    27 Equity Shares
HARISH SINGH 1208160011623258 168 Equity Shares
HARISH SINGH SHAHI IN30002030191887 100 Equity Shares
HARISH T IN30169612379689 198 Equity Shares
HARISH V SHAH 00010967    55 Equity Shares
HARISINH PRATAPSINH GOTHANA 1203320001056841 250 Equity Shares
HARIT NARAIN SAPRU IN30018310497375 100 Equity Shares
HARIVENKATA PRASAD RAVULA 1201910100855795 55 Equity Shares
HARJINDER S GADHOKE 00022727    55 Equity Shares
HARJIT PAL SINGH 00039968    100 Equity Shares
HARKISHAN RAMNIKLAL VINCHHI IN30148511121505 32 Equity Shares
HARMOHAN SINGH SAWHNEY IN30011811508900 2386 Equity Shares
HARNARAYAN VYAS 00009137    100 Equity Shares
HARPAL PUNJABI 00035060    100 Equity Shares
HARPAL SINGH IN30115127771057 500 Equity Shares
HARPREET KAUR 0042536 300 Equity Shares
HARSABEN BHARATBHAI RUPARELIYA 1201090032434123 232 Equity Shares
HARSH BHARATKUMAR SHAH 1301670000674333 4102 Equity Shares
HARSH CHANDRA GODHA 00012615    7 Equity Shares
HARSH DINESH IN30068510349901 9 Equity Shares
HARSH SAINI 1208160086590031 73 Equity Shares
HARSHA IN30059710315775 510 Equity Shares
HARSHA B GANDHI IN30199110207692 232 Equity Shares
HARSHA BHATT 00011815    150 Equity Shares
Harsha Hiten Chheda 1202970000020810 750 Equity Shares
HARSHA HITESH JAVERI IN30036020087795 100 Equity Shares
HARSHA J SHAH IN30114310967450 500 Equity Shares
HARSHA L SHAH 00026085    7 Equity Shares
HARSHA RAJENDRA GOSALIA IN30160410309985 1 Equity Shares
HARSHABEN MAHENDRAKUMAR RAJA 1203320016035844 12 Equity Shares
HARSHAD GORKHA 1208250011006688 5 Equity Shares
HARSHAD HIRALAL GANDHI 1301190300051722 260 Equity Shares
HARSHAD J CHOKSI 00026796    82 Equity Shares
HARSHAD N MEHTA 00035543    200 Equity Shares
HARSHAD R SHAH 00030757    300 Equity Shares
HARSHAD S MEHTA 00022041    100 Equity Shares
HARSHAD SHARAD MESHRAM 1208870034373812 7 Equity Shares
HARSHADBHAI M PATEL 00026047    15 Equity Shares
HARSHIT KUMAR PANDEY IN30302841202096 3 Equity Shares
HARSHIT TIWARI 1208160080323829 5 Equity Shares
HARSHKUMAR B KATARIYA IN30045080139115 150 Equity Shares
HARSIDHSINH PRATAPSINH JADAV IN30098210869416 50 Equity Shares
HARUN MUSA HAJEE 1206380000617713 300 Equity Shares
HARVINDER SINGH 00023980    450 Equity Shares
HARY A ASEES 00020363    225 Equity Shares
HASANALI ABDULHUSAIN KESARIA 00015414    32 Equity Shares
HASHMUKH GOVARDHAN KALARIYA IN30267934354112 2 Equity Shares
HASIMBHAI E MERCHANT IN30302853339969 377 Equity Shares
HASMUKH BHANJI GALA 00026925    7 Equity Shares
HASMUKH D MODI 00002761    82 Equity Shares
HASMUKH KANJIBHAI GOHEL 1201800000024921 145 Equity Shares
HASMUKH KANSARA 00013189    150 Equity Shares
HASMUKH KAPADIA 00041252    46 Equity Shares
HASMUKHBHAI MORARBHAI PATEL HUF IN30311612241946 200 Equity Shares
HASMUKHBHAI NATHUBHAI PATEL IN30018312131835 1873 Equity Shares
HASMUKHBHAI OTMALJI SANGHVI 1204220000168207 82 Equity Shares
HASMUKHBHAI S PARIKH 00023966    150 Equity Shares
HASMUKHBHAI V DALWADI IN30220111015406 200 Equity Shares
HASMUKHLAL C SHAH 00025010    7 Equity Shares
HASMUKHLAL KHARA 00023407    232 Equity Shares
HASMUKHLAL R SHAH 00007776    55 Equity Shares
HASMUKHLAL VRIJLAL SHAH 00035055    100 Equity Shares
HASNAIN ALIHUSEN NATHANI IN30245310225564 2304 Equity Shares
HASNAIN FAROOQUE ESAF 1208160081270986 502 Equity Shares
HASTKANT KHATRI 00008356    25 Equity Shares
HASTKANT SHIVAJI KHATRI 1205620000042035 50 Equity Shares
HASUBEN CHANDRAKANT PATEL IN30063610180333 150 Equity Shares
HASUMATI PATEL 00016458    7 Equity Shares
HASUMATI SATISHCHANDRA PATEL 1301670000360391 150 Equity Shares
HASUMATI SHANTILAL MEMAYA IN30216410052016 1400 Equity Shares
HATHI SINGH 1203320015818241 1 Equity Shares
HAZARI LAL SINGLA IN30114312067780 232 Equity Shares







HEENA DHIRUBHAI PATEL IN30075710954478 150 Equity Shares
HEENA MITESH THAKKAR IN30045013510725 177 Equity Shares
HEENA N SHAH 00037015    500 Equity Shares
HEENA PANKAJ BHUVA 1203000000038546 155 Equity Shares
HEENA PANKAJ BHUVA 00008486    77 Equity Shares
HEENA S VAGHASIA 00035442    500 Equity Shares
HEENA S VAGHASIA 00035401    300 Equity Shares
HEENA THAKKAR 00015197    55 Equity Shares
HEENABEN RAJNIBHAI PATEL IN30413110037747 1 Equity Shares
HEERACHAND AMICHAND BAGRECHA 1204460000015079 700 Equity Shares
HEERACHAND CHHAGANLAL JAIN 1203320011663270 100 Equity Shares
HELEN PINTO 0042519 300 Equity Shares
HELIX STOCK BROKING PVT LTD IN30273410027639 150 Equity Shares
HEM BAHADUR 1201090026047193 300 Equity Shares
HEM CHANDRA IN30155720088383 1 Equity Shares
HEM LATA CHOUHAN 1201210100393098 50 Equity Shares
HEMA IN30023915624853 232 Equity Shares
HEMA RANGANATHAN IN30075711093724 150 Equity Shares
HEMA S IN30177415516970 100 Equity Shares
HEMA VENKATRAMAN 00017153    150 Equity Shares
HEMAL ANILKUMAR DESAI IN30133022344971 232 Equity Shares
HEMAL M MARFATIA IN30216410518244 175 Equity Shares
HEMAL MANORDAS SHAH 1201260000089704 100 Equity Shares
HEMALATA HEMANT TARE 0042463 450 Equity Shares
HEMALATHA SIVAPRAKASAM 1208160050903267 250 Equity Shares
HEMALATHA ZAHED 1201060003662220 100 Equity Shares
HEMANG JAYANT SHAH IN30045014405526 4500 Equity Shares
HEMANGEE AJIT JOSHI IN30088814626704 150 Equity Shares
HEMANGI NARENDRAKUMAR JOSHI 1203320015663764 859 Equity Shares
HEMANGINI DIVECHA 00012971    82 Equity Shares
HEMANT ARVINDLAL KAPADIA HUF IN30311613347630 200 Equity Shares
HEMANT BAIJAL IN30133017950055 50 Equity Shares
HEMANT BAPU PAWAR IN30160412063810 232 Equity Shares
HEMANT K PATEL IN30225210103799 75 Equity Shares
HEMANT KUMAR 1208870104440722 1 Equity Shares
HEMANT KUMAR BENIWAL IN30302868461226 1500 Equity Shares
HEMANT KUMAR SINGH IN30302828550825 3 Equity Shares
HEMANT MORESHWAR MAUSKAR IN30045080012423 300 Equity Shares
HEMANT PRAVINCHANDRA MARFATIA IN30311611422403 500 Equity Shares
HEMANT PURSHOTTAM PATTANI IN30309310229956 500 Equity Shares
HEMANT RANJIT 00036734    100 Equity Shares
HEMANT RATAN THOKALE 1206690000448844 25 Equity Shares
HEMANT SHANTARAM SALUNKHE 1208250017567242 5 Equity Shares
HEMANT THAKER 00036606    200 Equity Shares
HEMANTA MAHATO 1208870097019511 24 Equity Shares
HEMANTBHAI J MEHTA 1203330000984541 464 Equity Shares
HEMANTH KRISHNA THELLUR NANDAGOPAL 1204720004067488 1 Equity Shares
HEMANTKUMAR MANUBHAI DESAI IN30131380045749 7 Equity Shares
HEMBALA GEHAANNI 00012467    12 Equity Shares
HEMBALA GEHANI 1206850000031183 220 Equity Shares
HEMENDRA RAMNIKLAL SHAH 1202940000001847 100 Equity Shares
HEMINI KESHAVPRASAD SHAH IN30018311334280 200 Equity Shares
HEMLATA JETHALAL SHAH 1206290000155464 913 Equity Shares
HEMLATTA R TANNA IN30148510066501 100 Equity Shares
HEMLATTA R TANNA 00039121    100 Equity Shares
HEMU DHIRAJLAL SHAH HUF 1204520000109811 999 Equity Shares
HEMY PETER IN30163741247802 10 Equity Shares
HESAN HAMJABHAI GUNAWALA 1202890000331958 50 Equity Shares
HETAL CHIRAG THAKKER 1203320012390297 100 Equity Shares
HETAL DIVANJI IN30074910579904 232 Equity Shares
HETAL GUNVANT SHINGALA IN30063640098498 150 Equity Shares
HETAL MAHENDRABHAI SHAH 1301670000044410 800 Equity Shares
HETAL NAYAN MALDE 1201090032956849 100 Equity Shares
HETAL P SHAH IN30164510492928 200 Equity Shares
HETAL URVISH PARIKH IN30226912704524 50 Equity Shares
HETALBEN BHAUMIK VORA IN30065210087165 700 Equity Shares
HILDA MARCEL FONSECA IN30115128728403 75 Equity Shares
HIMANGSHU PARAMANIK 1204470001405172 9 Equity Shares
HIMANSHU AGARWAL IN30302899949650 200 Equity Shares
HIMANSHU BHAVSAR 1601010000196844 4000 Equity Shares
HIMANSHU JAYANTILAL SHUKLA 1201090016743967 100 Equity Shares
HIMANSHU M DHANANI IN30103924029919 100 Equity Shares
HIMANSHU MAHENDRABHAI KOTHARI 1204150002013538 2200 Equity Shares
HIMANSHU MEHTA 00029498    100 Equity Shares
Himanshu Mishra 1203320024853402 5 Equity Shares
HIMANSHU NAVNITLAL SHAH 1301190300021672 232 Equity Shares
HIMANSHU NAVNITLAL SHAH 1301190300093011 50 Equity Shares
HIMANSHU P DOMADIA IN30137210013270 150 Equity Shares
HIMANSHU RAJENDRA KUMAR JAIN 1201090010646318 4000 Equity Shares
HIMANSHU SARSWAT 1203320075814412 250 Equity Shares
HIMAXI CHANDRAKANT PATEL IN30132110711874 300 Equity Shares
HIMMAT S SHETTY 00025029    107 Equity Shares







HIMMAT SHANKAR SHETTY IN30267933426063 425 Equity Shares
HIMMAT SINGH 1208870061680311 100 Equity Shares
HIMMATLAL B SOLANKI 00001537    55 Equity Shares
HIMMATLAL BHAICHANDBHAI SOLANKI IN30098210367262 177 Equity Shares
HINA PANDIT IN30164510019023 32 Equity Shares
HIRABAI MADHAVRAO PATIL IN30109810837522 200 Equity Shares
HIRACHAND AMICHAND HUF IN30229310092123 2000 Equity Shares
HIRAL H SHAH 1203320060159806 1656 Equity Shares
HIRAL PRAFUL SHAH 00010333    7 Equity Shares
HIRALAL B PAREKH 00027097    75 Equity Shares
HIRALAXMI JIVANLAL SHAH 00009258    82 Equity Shares
HIRANAND KOTWANI 00040691    200 Equity Shares
HIRANAND KOTWANI IN30018312015804 200 Equity Shares
HIRARAM MAGARAMJI CHAUDHARY 1203320088211886 4001 Equity Shares
HIREN DESAI 00011570    150 Equity Shares
Hiren Kalidas Patel IN30281412343964 102 Equity Shares
HIREN LAKHAMSHI MALDE 1202810000048761 82 Equity Shares
HIREN M SHAH IN30102220299115 132 Equity Shares
HIREN M SHAH IN30148510116788 1213 Equity Shares
HIREN MANGALDAS SHAH IN30075711197184 12000 Equity Shares
HIREN RASIKLAL VAKIL 00002495    100 Equity Shares
HIREN SAVAILAL DOSHI 00032887    75 Equity Shares
HIREN SHIVAJIRAO PAWALE 1203330000679300 100 Equity Shares
HIRENKUMAR BHARATBHAI PATEL 1203320062263734 1040 Equity Shares
HITEN CHANDAN 00034780    150 Equity Shares
HITEN M MEHTA 00030716    300 Equity Shares
HITEN P DALAL 00024055    200 Equity Shares
HITENBHAI JAYANTILAL AJMERA 1301990000289399 82 Equity Shares
HITENDRA BASTIMAL RATHOD 00007451    232 Equity Shares
HITENDRA LILADHAR SIDHPURA IN30012610538673 200 Equity Shares
HITENDRA NARHARIPRASAD UPADHYAY IN30154937203638 1000 Equity Shares
HITENDRAKUMAR GOVINDBHAI GURJAR IN30051386252955 1 Equity Shares
HITENDRASINH PRABHATSINH PARMAR 1208870071860496 1 Equity Shares
HITESH ANANTRAI DHRUV 1201120000031861 100 Equity Shares
HITESH DOSHI 00009342    82 Equity Shares
HITESH KATYAL 00026759    7 Equity Shares
HITESH KISHORCHANDRA SHAKWALA 1201040000028605 100 Equity Shares
HITESH KUMAR KUNJAM 1208870034996223 6 Equity Shares
HITESH MAHESHBHAI SHAH IN30246110451387 75 Equity Shares
HITESH MANUBHAI MEHTA IN30018311629713 7 Equity Shares
HITESH NAVNITLAL GANDHI IN30006210023688 100 Equity Shares
HITESH R SHAH IN30429510513043 307 Equity Shares
HITESH RAMJI JAVERI IN30036020087818 8 Equity Shares
HITESH VASANJIBHAI CHANDARANA IN30097410859243 100 Equity Shares
HITESH VITHALBHAI VARU 1201800000044000 150 Equity Shares
HITESHBHAI M RATHOD IN30051323142082 350 Equity Shares
HITESHKUMAR RASIKLAL MAKWANA IN30177412529527 50 Equity Shares
HITUL H SHAH 00040886    100 Equity Shares
HIVANCHAL KAIM 1202420000863005 100 Equity Shares
HOMAYUN BERUZ POUREDEHI 1202890001686860 5 Equity Shares
HONRAO VINAY G 1203000000938048 500 Equity Shares
HRITIK KUMAR 1208250011488265 1 Equity Shares
HRITIK YADAV 1208160115851315 1 Equity Shares
HRITURAJ RAJAK 1203320064057113 5 Equity Shares
HS CHEEMA 00035757    100 Equity Shares
HUKMICHAND RIKHABCHAND BAGRECHA 1204460000023278 7 Equity Shares
HULASH DULERAY MEHTA 00036657    200 Equity Shares
HUNAGANAHALLI THIMMEGOWDA DINESH 1208160014100941 10 Equity Shares
HURKADLI PRADEEP 1208670001355111 1500 Equity Shares
HUSAIN FAKHRUDDIN PEDHIWALA IN30154950464787 1157 Equity Shares
HUSSAIN HASANALI JAMANI 1203320072933854 50 Equity Shares
I C SANGHAL SONS HUF 1202890001059248 750 Equity Shares
I JANAKI IN30290245959238 175 Equity Shares
I PARVATHA RAJA KUMARI 1302340000330544 100 Equity Shares
I POOJA KOTHARI IN30214810999666 100 Equity Shares
IAN MARCELLUS DABREO IN30133041138332 350 Equity Shares
IBRAHIM KUNJU SALMA BEEVI JAVAS IN30115122616496 173 Equity Shares
IGNACINHA ROSALINE PATTENE D COSTA 00033924    150 Equity Shares
IIFL SECURITIES LIMITED IN30039415826358 100 Equity Shares
IKABALBHAI HASAMBHAI SHEKH 1203060100001964 157 Equity Shares
ILA CHANDRAHAS SAMPAT 1202300001138038 250 Equity Shares
ILA CHANDRAKANT TANNA IN30154914089690 300 Equity Shares
ILA KANTILAL GANDHI 00026130    50 Equity Shares
ILA NIMISH SHAH 1207230000027128 32 Equity Shares
ILA SHASHIKANT SHAH IN30154915644962 200 Equity Shares
ILABEN MUKESHKUMAR JANI 00002715    150 Equity Shares
ILANZEZIAN P 1203600001730453 750 Equity Shares
ILLA P SHETH 00021770    82 Equity Shares
ILMAS AHMED GOURI 1208160032793248 3000 Equity Shares
ILYAS ISMAIL GANDHI IN30132110686291 82 Equity Shares
IMMACUS PATRICK DIAS IN30177414993193 150 Equity Shares
IMMANUVEL LOHITH 1208870031776504 1 Equity Shares







IMRAN RAZAK KANGDA 00012894    82 Equity Shares
IMTYAZAHMED MOHAMEDHANIF SHAIKH 1301870000009444 232 Equity Shares
INDER JIT ARORA IN30020610423227 500 Equity Shares
INDER KUMAR JAIN IN30021426751428 100 Equity Shares
INDER NIHALANI IN30611420015744 1 Equity Shares
INDER PAL SINGH IN30154955274443 232 Equity Shares
INDER PARDASANI 00039853    32 Equity Shares
Indiabulls Securities Limited 1202990004290610 500 Equity Shares
INDIAN BANK MUTUAL FUND IN30059710145882 300 Equity Shares
INDIRA CHANDRAKANT SHAH 00032259    7 Equity Shares
INDIRA DALWANI 00012910    82 Equity Shares
INDIRA DEVI SHARMA 00019108    82 Equity Shares
INDIRA HARIT SARAIYA IN30164510497519 400 Equity Shares
INDIRA HEERALAL SURIYA 00039693    300 Equity Shares
INDIRA KALARU 00005072    55 Equity Shares
INDIRA MALHOTRA 00035902    100 Equity Shares
INDIRA MALHOTRA 00035903    100 Equity Shares
INDIRA NELI C MOIZ IN30115113203530 300 Equity Shares
INDIRA PATEL 00024183    7 Equity Shares
INDIRABEN K SHAH 00003815    82 Equity Shares
INDIRABN GOVINDLAL SHETH IN30051315923142 225 Equity Shares
INDRA GAJRAJ BOHRA IN30147710040795 82 Equity Shares
Indra Kumar Bagri IN30009510345512 1 Equity Shares
INDRA KUMAR BAGRI 1601480000042442 5 Equity Shares
Indra Kumar Bagri IN30009511415372 1338 Equity Shares
INDRA KUMAR JAIN 00038013    100 Equity Shares
INDRA KUMAR PUGALIA IN30115112414374 500 Equity Shares
INDRA NOTRA 00012454    155 Equity Shares
INDRAJIT MANNA 1208870117815523 432 Equity Shares
INDRANI B NIRVANESHWAR IN30214811109625 75 Equity Shares
INDRANI ROY CHOWDHURY 00013714    150 Equity Shares
INDRAPUNAM CHAND MEHTA 00003242    232 Equity Shares
INDRAVADAN BABULAL KOTHARI 1202890001972867 4270 Equity Shares
INDU D PILLAI 00028233    150 Equity Shares
INDU GARG 1202290000001344 273 Equity Shares
INDU KEDIA 1201370000070946 500 Equity Shares
INDU KEJARIWAL IN30210510238938 100 Equity Shares
INDU KUMARI IN30302851679504 115 Equity Shares
INDU MANI IN30047610064209 150 Equity Shares
INDU P KEDIA IN30327010040379 500 Equity Shares
INDU RANI IN30011811085994 200 Equity Shares
INDU SARAF 00027746    7 Equity Shares
INDU SURANA IN30133040195591 200 Equity Shares
INDUMATI RANGACHARY PURANIK IN30192630903937 10 Equity Shares
INJETI RAMANA PRASAD IN30429581616989 150 Equity Shares
INVESTOR EDUCATION AND PROTECTION IN30070810656671 204956 Equity Shares
IQBAL BOOTWALLA 00007486    132 Equity Shares
IQBAL S MANEKIA 00026435    290 Equity Shares
IQBALAHMED MEHBOOB KHAN IN30311611200563 100 Equity Shares
IRAPPA GOLABHAVI 1201260000083867 400 Equity Shares
IRENE LASRADO 00031315    300 Equity Shares
IRENE LOUIS LASRADO 00032601    150 Equity Shares
IRFAN MEHMOOD SHAIKH 1208160064351555 1 Equity Shares
IRNEE LASRADO 00031565    300 Equity Shares
IRSHAD 1208250003173315 10 Equity Shares
IRSHAD HUSSAIN 1201910100394625 150 Equity Shares
IRSHAD MOHAMMAD WASIM SHAIKH 1208160015393659 75 Equity Shares
IRSHADAHMED ISHTIYAQAHMED KHIRKHAU 1301670000303942 2000 Equity Shares
ISHA MAHESHBHAI PATEL IN30075711097866 225 Equity Shares
ISHA SECURITIES LIMITED IN30132110399438 5 Equity Shares
ISHAKBHAI HASANALI KESARIA 00015412    32 Equity Shares
ISHITA VIMAL SHAH IN30097411904025 2100 Equity Shares
ISHVARBHAI HARJIVANDAS PATEL 00025677    7 Equity Shares
ISHVARLAL PARMANAND MOTIRAMANI 1203320082652284 150 Equity Shares
ISHVARLAL PARMANAND MOTIRAMANI IN30021432307807 79 Equity Shares
ISHWAR CHAND JAIN 1203320002553914 120 Equity Shares
ISHWAR DASS SHARMA 00020811    5 Equity Shares
ISHWARBHAI MOHANBHAI PATEL IN30063630045587 225 Equity Shares
ISHWARBHAI UMEDBHAI PATEL IN30132110035139 200 Equity Shares
ISHWARCHANDRA M DESAI 00032522    150 Equity Shares
ISHWARLAL GANDHI 00034978    100 Equity Shares
ISHWARYA LAKSHMI KARUPPASAMY IN30051388657307 55 Equity Shares
ISMAIL AKBARALI 00013630    7 Equity Shares
ISRAFIL SAIDULLA SHAIKH 1208160106205088 150 Equity Shares
IVY SEQUEIRA 0042483 82 Equity Shares
J ANURADHA 1201260000083231 400 Equity Shares
J C PANDURANG 00030735    100 Equity Shares
J C PANDURANGA 00035196    200 Equity Shares
J DAVIDSON 00000172    375 Equity Shares
J JOHN SUNDARSINGH 1301440002266952 100 Equity Shares
J K KEMPAHONNAIAH IN30135620175854 940 Equity Shares
J K TYEBJEE 00015209    232 Equity Shares







J KANAKAMAHALAKSHMI 00032371    150 Equity Shares
J Krishnakumar IN30009510797833 5 Equity Shares
J LAKSHMI NARAYANAN 00004778    232 Equity Shares
J M SHAH 00023537    457 Equity Shares
J M VERMA 00025474    202 Equity Shares
J MANGALAVALLI 00017524    150 Equity Shares
J MARTIN LOPEZ 00000261    450 Equity Shares
J N KOHLI 00030207    175 Equity Shares
J N NAGAPPAN 00004441    32 Equity Shares
J P RAMA KRISHNA IN30102220489598 150 Equity Shares
J PRABAKARAN IN30039414741914 50 Equity Shares
J RATHAN KUMAR IN30021424750501 232 Equity Shares
J S N MURHTY 00003502    82 Equity Shares
J S USHA RANI 1201770100903250 300 Equity Shares
J S VISHALA 00003500    82 Equity Shares
J SHANTHA RAJU 00032282    150 Equity Shares
J SURENDRAN IN30306910075693 50 Equity Shares
J SURESH SHENOY IN30260310256405 25 Equity Shares
J V SIVAJI 00003428    50 Equity Shares
J VIJAY KUMAR SURANA IN30115112974978 150 Equity Shares
JABARA RAM 1204470023604390 100 Equity Shares
JABARA RAM 1208160034700577 50 Equity Shares
JACOB P G 1202390000166558 82 Equity Shares
JACOB SAMUEL 1202390000129021 232 Equity Shares
JACOB THOMAS 00030639    150 Equity Shares
JADEJA KIRITSINH IN30065210130256 12999 Equity Shares
JADEJA MAHESHWARI NARENDRASINH IN30065210195190 28500 Equity Shares
JAGA DESHWARA REDDY MARTHALA 00034337    150 Equity Shares
JAGADEESA VARMA THAMPAN M R IN30023910792469 300 Equity Shares
JAGADEESH N IN30169611971886 200 Equity Shares
JAGADEESH R 1204720001177790 50 Equity Shares
JAGANNATH PRASAD GUPTA 00005442    232 Equity Shares
JAGANNATH SAHA 1201090000573625 400 Equity Shares
JAGANNATH SAHA 1302790000019905 200 Equity Shares
JAGANNATH SAHA IN30085310002106 400 Equity Shares
JAGAT NARAIN MISHRA IN30051312948814 1000 Equity Shares
JAGDESH PAI K IN30169610267322 182 Equity Shares
JAGDISBHAI ISHVARBHAI PATEL 00025675    15 Equity Shares
JAGDISH AILAWADHI IN30011880026184 150 Equity Shares
JAGDISH CHANDER BOTHRA 1201090000666323 200 Equity Shares
JAGDISH CHHOTU PATEL 00011428    150 Equity Shares
JAGDISH G JAIN 00026386    82 Equity Shares
JAGDISH J 00011340    150 Equity Shares
JAGDISH J DALAL 00027936    450 Equity Shares
JAGDISH JAMNADAS MODI IN30084510226820 82 Equity Shares
JAGDISH KABRA 00037232    100 Equity Shares
JAGDISH KHANNA 00000497    225 Equity Shares
JAGDISH KHANNA 00030686    150 Equity Shares
JAGDISH LAL TANDAN 00031227    100 Equity Shares
JAGDISH MEGHRAJ KALVANI IN30074911089701 457 Equity Shares
JAGDISH MORESHWAR DESAI 00041178    12 Equity Shares
JAGDISH MUKHERJEE 00039283    500 Equity Shares
JAGDISH NAGANLAL BOHARA 00025593    300 Equity Shares
JAGDISH PRASAD BAJAJ 1201210100030697 4000 Equity Shares
JAGDISH PRASAD BANSAL 1201770100171512 100 Equity Shares
JAGDISH PRASAD SHUKLA IN30226914772509 200 Equity Shares
JAGDISH PRASAD SONI 1201210100489050 75 Equity Shares
JAGDISH SINGH IN30290244788445 300 Equity Shares
JAGDISH SINGH SANKHIAN 00036982    500 Equity Shares
JAGDISH V MEHTA 00009094    2 Equity Shares
JAGDISH VENKATRAO KAMAT IN30247040174980 329 Equity Shares
JAGDISHBHAI MANUBHAI PATEL 00037393    100 Equity Shares
JAGJIT SINGH SURI 00008816    55 Equity Shares
JAGROOP KAUR 1204980000157440 350 Equity Shares
JAGRUTI K JOSHI IN30198311501764 82 Equity Shares
JAGRUTI KAMLESH SHAH 1203320000488365 232 Equity Shares
JAGRUTI N BAJARIA 00020264    225 Equity Shares
JAGRUTI PALKHIWALA 00022055    50 Equity Shares
JAGRUTIBEN V SHAH 1205660000073083 500 Equity Shares
JAHANGIR AHMAD QADRI IN30234910120439 210 Equity Shares
JAI CHAND IN30302888063912 600 Equity Shares
JAI GOPAL IN30365510000204 90 Equity Shares
JAI KISHAN 00037100    200 Equity Shares
JAI KUMAR GUPTA IN30021419056960 700 Equity Shares
JAI KUMAR GUPTA 1201060000618381 500 Equity Shares
JAI KUMAR JAIN IN30039410901143 697 Equity Shares
JAI PRAKASH SHASTRI 00000230    150 Equity Shares
JAI PRAKASH TIWARI 1208770000013717 82 Equity Shares
JAI SINGH YADAV 1208160033711013 600 Equity Shares
JAIBIR IN30051314493436 1 Equity Shares
JAIDEEP JAIN IN30115126037606 750 Equity Shares
JAIKISHAN 00034752    100 Equity Shares







JAIKUMAR JHAMANDAS BHAMBHANEY IN30021427283077 400 Equity Shares
JAIMIN V PORIYA IN30097411681981 16 Equity Shares
JAIMINI SHAH 00002690    82 Equity Shares
JAIN AHMED BEGUM 00017217    150 Equity Shares
JAIN CHANDANBALA PRAVEEN IN30082910571511 1858 Equity Shares
JAIN MUNILAL GANESHMAL 1206920000005842 500 Equity Shares
JAINIK CHINUBHAI SHAH 1207020000899053 500 Equity Shares
JAIOB THOMAS 00000350    150 Equity Shares
JAIPRAKASH 1208870002875853 82 Equity Shares
JAIPRAKASH CHANDAK 00031474    7 Equity Shares
JAIVEER SINGH TYAGI 1201750000225440 50 Equity Shares
JAKKULA SANJAY KUMAR 1208870114952222 15 Equity Shares
JALAJA KARUNAKAR 00004309    150 Equity Shares
JALINDAR POPAT MANE IN30611443363809 8 Equity Shares
JAMEEL A SAYED 1201260000080695 40 Equity Shares
JAMEEL K TYEBJEE 00009020    232 Equity Shares
JAMES ALAPAT IN30169610005292 2047 Equity Shares
JAMES P MATHEW 00004835    232 Equity Shares
JAMNADAS JASANI 00013712    100 Equity Shares
JAMNADAS UTTAMLAL PARIKH 00026041    450 Equity Shares
JAMSHED RUSTOMJI BARIA 00035244    10 Equity Shares
JANA DEVI BOTHRA 1201210100199123 232 Equity Shares
JANAK K JOSHI 00031455    150 Equity Shares
JANAK MATHURADAS IN30154965470662 5000 Equity Shares
JANAK PATEL 00027108    2 Equity Shares
JANAK PATEL 00027600    27 Equity Shares
JANAK RANI IN30112715896133 132 Equity Shares
JANAKAVALLI G 1201090034602668 250 Equity Shares
JANAKBEN SHAH IN30023915891332 225 Equity Shares
JANAKI SIVASANKAR 1302080000886785 27 Equity Shares
JANARDAN TUKARAM CHONKAR 1302080000527071 200 Equity Shares
JANARDHAN CHANDA 1201910101237691 100 Equity Shares
JANCY JOHN 00027368    232 Equity Shares
JANET RODRIGUES 1301540000147687 300 Equity Shares
JANI KARTIK MADHUKANTBHAI 00036971    100 Equity Shares
JANI VIJAY CHAMPAKLAL IN30103924043765 225 Equity Shares
JANKI PURSHOTAM MIRPURY IN30074910903439 82 Equity Shares
JANRAO SUPADA PANDE 1203230002663394 500 Equity Shares
JASAWANT VALLABHDAS KANANI IN30154962598897 200 Equity Shares
JASBIR S MAKHIJA 00035260    55 Equity Shares
JASBIRSINGH KHAMBAY 00031419    150 Equity Shares
JASH SHAH IN30028010735367 900 Equity Shares
JASHAVANT NANACHAND SHAH IN30302876497089 4 Equity Shares
JASHODA KANAIYALAL DARJI 1204280000001219 232 Equity Shares
JASJEET KAUR MOKHA IN30154960338841 1000 Equity Shares
JASMINA VIJAY SHAH IN30028010313639 150 Equity Shares
JASMINE RAMESH GANDHI 1203320003722984 5 Equity Shares
JASVINDER SINGH IN30302868754717 1000 Equity Shares
JASWANT KUMAR BARDIA 1202890000352634 82 Equity Shares
JASWANT MITAR GULATI 00006810    150 Equity Shares
JASWANTI KISHANCHAND 00019962    225 Equity Shares
JASWANTI P NEGANDHI IN30082912021190 82 Equity Shares
JASWANTRAJ 00003237    82 Equity Shares
JATIN ISHWARLAL VORA 00036023    200 Equity Shares
JATIN MAVANI 00016957    100 Equity Shares
JATIN SHARMA IN30020610932836 265 Equity Shares
JATINDER DEWAN 1204790000000937 500 Equity Shares
JATINDER KAUR BATRA 00033419    1350 Equity Shares
JATINKUMAR SHAH IN30063610267187 320 Equity Shares
JATISH PRANLAL SHAH IN30015910202518 500 Equity Shares
JAY KUMAR PATHAK 1208160001003543 284 Equity Shares
JAY PRAKASH IN30177418390890 100 Equity Shares
JAY PRAKASH KHETAN IN30088813845039 7 Equity Shares
JAY PRAVINBHAI CHADHA 00035931    100 Equity Shares
JAY PRAVINBHAI CHADHA IN30047640944633 400 Equity Shares
JAYA BHARATHI TUMULURI 1201910102097415 1 Equity Shares
JAYA D KAPADIA 00024316    55 Equity Shares
JAYA HARIDAS RAYGANGARE IN30018313334673 500 Equity Shares
JAYA JAVERCHAND SHAH 00019406    232 Equity Shares
JAYA NARESH DODIYA IN30082911787375 250 Equity Shares
JAYA R SHAH 00037026    300 Equity Shares
JAYA SACHIN SAMPAT 00015002    225 Equity Shares
JAYABEN BHIMJI TODARMAL 00013548    157 Equity Shares
JAYABEN HIMATLAL UDESHI 00008208    232 Equity Shares
JAYABEN MANILAL GANDHI 1203320001296840 250 Equity Shares
JAYABEN SHASHIKANT PAREKH 1201330000961118 300 Equity Shares
JAYALEKSHMI G 00031381    150 Equity Shares
JAYAN GOPINATHAN IN30154933139794 14 Equity Shares
JAYANG V NAGRECHA IN30133017183798 3 Equity Shares
JAYANT B SANGHVI 00039438    700 Equity Shares
JAYANT BHAGWANLAL SANGHVI 1202350000277013 300 Equity Shares
JAYANTA KUMAR DAS 00024845    82 Equity Shares







JAYANTA PAL 00029046    150 Equity Shares
JAYANTHI LAKSHMINARAYANAN 00023051    7 Equity Shares
JAYANTILAL DEVCHAND VORA 1301670000064150 100 Equity Shares
JAYANTILAL K PATEL 1203600000609566 100 Equity Shares
JAYANTILAL MATALIA 00001365    55 Equity Shares
JAYANTILAL PANCHAL 00002660    232 Equity Shares
JAYANTILAL VITHALDAS MODI 1203320032474028 500 Equity Shares
JAYANTKUMAR AMRITLAL MEHTA IN30098210159209 232 Equity Shares
JAYAPRADHA O IN30163760055874 200 Equity Shares
JAYARAMAN SURESH 00025838    82 Equity Shares
JAYASHREE MULAY 00027083    232 Equity Shares
JAYASHREE MULAY 00032662    300 Equity Shares
Jayashree R IN30059710207812 100 Equity Shares
JAYASHREE V RAO 00028885    150 Equity Shares
JAYASHRI SHRIDHAR AMANAJI IN30045080150090 82 Equity Shares
JAYASREE PENMETSA 00030151    50 Equity Shares
JAYATEERTH GURURAO CHIMMALGI IN30113526917449 75 Equity Shares
JAYDEEPSINH JAYPALSINH RANA 1207020000274947 100 Equity Shares
JAYENDRA BHALCHANDRA SARAF IN30018310513043 300 Equity Shares
JAYENDRA K DOSHI 00022879    55 Equity Shares
JAYENDRA R SHAH 00019927    75 Equity Shares
JAYENDRABHAI JADAVALA 00001903    55 Equity Shares
JAYENDRABHAI JASHBHAI PATEL IN30063610193767 150 Equity Shares
JAYESH A SHAH 00024502    50 Equity Shares
JAYESH HIMATLAL DESAI IN30233210032423 100 Equity Shares
JAYESH J PATEL IN30226910027920 8431 Equity Shares
JAYESH J PATEL IN30115112412637 3068 Equity Shares
JAYESH JAGJIVANDAS PATEL IN30097410746431 8350 Equity Shares
JAYESH JAYANTILAL SHAH 1203350002455688 1500 Equity Shares
JAYESH JAYENDRA MEHTA 1201970000001277 175 Equity Shares
JAYESH JOBANPUTRA IN30097410169751 307 Equity Shares
JAYESH KHETSHIBHAI SADHANI HUF 1207170000133998 19997 Equity Shares
JAYESH MAHESH HOONDLANI 1209000000108486 1 Equity Shares
JAYESH PARIKH 00025167    7 Equity Shares
JAYESH RAJARAM PATEL IN30177412415212 130 Equity Shares
JAYESH RAMANLAL SHAH IN30002010579075 307 Equity Shares
JAYESH RASIKLAL DESAI 1203320013496753 300 Equity Shares
JAYESH SAMBHAJI KALAMBE IN30051380184009 50 Equity Shares
JAYESH SEVANTILAL SHAH IN30246110390403 2 Equity Shares
JAYESH SHAH 1202200000086921 1000 Equity Shares
JAYESH SHAH 00032124    500 Equity Shares
JAYESH SHAH 00015800    232 Equity Shares
JAYESHBHAI DHIRAJLAL DESAI IN30154958700703 232 Equity Shares
JAYESHBHAI PANCHABHAI SATANI IN30097410649860 3000 Equity Shares
JAYESHKUMAR BHAILAL SHAH IN30127630726739 232 Equity Shares
JAYESHKUMAR DINESH JAIN 1203350000193004 100 Equity Shares
JAYESHKUMAR LAXMISHANKER PADHYA IN30098210254350 225 Equity Shares
JAYESHKUMAR PATEL 1203320085159243 305 Equity Shares
JAYNA MAULIK SHAH 1301670000926110 150 Equity Shares
JAYNESHKUMAR NAVNITLAL AMIN 1208670000366578 200 Equity Shares
JAYPAL KALPESH 00029776    7 Equity Shares
JAYPRAKASH BALKRISHNA VAZE 00000454    7 Equity Shares
JAYPRAKASH BALKRISHNA VAZE 00030649    150 Equity Shares
JAYPRAKASH R PARMAR 1204150000512595 2 Equity Shares
JAYRAJ JITENDRA MODY IN30154931540431 500 Equity Shares
JAYRAM R VIRANI 00023161    7 Equity Shares
JAYRAMBHAI S DESAI 00026658    32 Equity Shares
JAYSHREE ANIL SHAH IN30246110347392 150 Equity Shares
JAYSHREE DHOLAKIA 00001753    82 Equity Shares
JAYSHREE HASMUKH GALA IN30311612045508 57 Equity Shares
JAYSHREE JAYANT DAVDA 1206290000253225 1 Equity Shares
JAYSHREE LAHOTI IN30210510410629 50 Equity Shares
JAYSHREE N SHAH IN30034310224478 50 Equity Shares
JAYSHREE PAREKH 00010969    150 Equity Shares
JAYSHREE SATISH JOSHI 1601010000028297 1050 Equity Shares
JAYSHREE SATISH JOSHI 1204540000000100 1100 Equity Shares
JAYSHREE T ROY 00041468    132 Equity Shares
JAYSHREE V SAVLA IN30115113421522 50 Equity Shares
JAYSHREEBEN DINESHCHANDRA GAJJAR 1202890000315034 500 Equity Shares
JAYSHRIBEN PITALIA 00025554    82 Equity Shares
JAYSUKH RATILAL RANIPA 1208160115533721 100 Equity Shares
JAYU P SHAH 00011009    32 Equity Shares
JAYU P SHAH 00011011    50 Equity Shares
JAYVANT PRABHUDAS SANGHAVI IN30115113260511 750 Equity Shares
JEEN PALAKOTTA 1201090005622099 249 Equity Shares
JEETA DUSHYANTBHAI JOSHI 1204890000374021 500 Equity Shares
JEEVANKUMAR PERAKA 1208160004652593 5 Equity Shares
JEEVRAJ GHAMANDIRAM JAIN 1203320071367245 150 Equity Shares
JEEWAN JYOTI KAPUR 1202060001317320 367 Equity Shares
JEHANGIR ROHINTON BATIWALA IN30611490109668 5 Equity Shares
JEMISH DINESHCHANDRA NAYKAWALA 1203320002652185 200 Equity Shares
JENA NARESH DODIYA 00029635    50 Equity Shares







JENI H SHAH 1201130000750130 77 Equity Shares
JENIFER A BHOJANI IN30051316332722 165 Equity Shares
JER RATAN MITHAIVALA 00022908    557 Equity Shares
JERAMBHAI BHURABHAI MANGUKIYA 1204150000326226 450 Equity Shares
JERAMBHAI BHURABHAI MANGUKIYA HUF 1204150000327941 413 Equity Shares
JERLIN SHINY 1203320008521285 10014 Equity Shares
JESAL BHUSHAN GAJARIA 1207030000002906 3000 Equity Shares
JESAL JOSHI 00041009    232 Equity Shares
JETHALAL HARJIVANDS GAJJAR 00010653    50 Equity Shares
JEVITA P FERNANDES IN30311611751277 400 Equity Shares
JHABARMAL ANIL KUMAR H U F 1201210100490522 150 Equity Shares
JHUMARLAL RATHI 1201090000053192 100 Equity Shares
JIGAR GABANI 00001876    150 Equity Shares
JIGARKUMAR YOGESHKUMAR JANI 1208160032977301 4 Equity Shares
JIGER BHAVSAR 00037214    900 Equity Shares
JIGESH K PATEL 00034228    100 Equity Shares
JIGISHA LINESH SHAH 1202890000117268 75 Equity Shares
JIGNA HIMANSHU DHOLKIA 1202810000030925 1000 Equity Shares
JIGNA S VYAS IN30021410137784 300 Equity Shares
JIGNABEN PATEL IN30148510028553 232 Equity Shares
JIGNASHA SUNILKUMAR GOHEL IN30021426588249 400 Equity Shares
JIGNASHABEN PRASHANTBHAI ZULASANA IN30097412537173 500 Equity Shares
JIGNESH J SHAH 00036138    100 Equity Shares
JIGNESH S RAVAL 0042693 225 Equity Shares
JIGNESH UTTAMCHAND SHAH 00042347    200 Equity Shares
JIGNESHKUMAR KALIDAS PATEL IN30051384763425 103 Equity Shares
JINAL MAHENDRAKUMAR DHARU 1203320000607369 200 Equity Shares
JINDANI ANISHABEN INUSHBHAI IN30097410642721 200 Equity Shares
JINESH DHIRENDRA MEHTA 1201130000798819 300 Equity Shares
JINGA VIMAL POPAT 1204230000087355 1000 Equity Shares
JITEN NARANDAS VED 1202300001283253 500 Equity Shares
JITENDER KUMAR 1202060001536303 1 Equity Shares
JITENDER KUMAR RANKA 1201210000042782 393 Equity Shares
Jitender Sachdeva IN30281412459630 100 Equity Shares
Jitender Sareen IN30281412451922 50 Equity Shares
JITENDERJEET SINGH 1208870001044171 200 Equity Shares
JITENDRA ANIRUDH NEGANDHI 00026456    457 Equity Shares
JITENDRA BHURAJI KORE 1208870080433461 11 Equity Shares
JITENDRA CHAURASIYA 1208870077491777 15 Equity Shares
JITENDRA GURJAR 1208870036009917 20 Equity Shares
JITENDRA H GALA 00027355    127 Equity Shares
JITENDRA HIRALAL MEHTA IN30154951822366 232 Equity Shares
JITENDRA J GOPANI IN30115112951023 225 Equity Shares
JITENDRA J SAWJIANY 00024998    225 Equity Shares
JITENDRA JAIN 00025628    7 Equity Shares
JITENDRA JAYANTILAL SHAH IN30220110084658 232 Equity Shares
JITENDRA KHANDELWAL 1208160024179253 1 Equity Shares
JITENDRA KUMAR 1208870099175786 2371 Equity Shares
JITENDRA KUMAR 1208870111462033 18 Equity Shares
JITENDRA KUMAR 1208160015422406 1 Equity Shares
JITENDRA KUMAR CHHAJED IN30133017028963 82 Equity Shares
JITENDRA KUMAR JAIN 00024714    7 Equity Shares
JITENDRA KUMAR LUNKAD 1201210100604391 300 Equity Shares
JITENDRA KUMAR MEHTA IN30012610821758 232 Equity Shares
JITENDRA KUMAR SINGHAL IN30267931172994 2082 Equity Shares
JITENDRA L PATEL 00034352    75 Equity Shares
JITENDRA MANILAL GOHIL IN30177415246297 51 Equity Shares
JITENDRA NEMCHAND MARU 1205150000203023 200 Equity Shares
JITENDRA PRABHUDAS SHAH IN30047641693945 600 Equity Shares
JITENDRA PRAKASH MAHESHWARI 00038729    100 Equity Shares
JITENDRA PRAKASH MAHESHWARI 00038146    100 Equity Shares
JITENDRA PRAKASH MAHESHWARI 00035776    1 Equity Shares
JITENDRA RAMNIKLAL JAIN IN30060110084810 550 Equity Shares
JITENDRA RATILAL RAGHWANI 1204470005259691 15 Equity Shares
JITENDRA RATILAL SHAH IN30246110027135 232 Equity Shares
JITENDRA SINGH 1208160009922792 500 Equity Shares
JITENDRA THAKKAR 00027164    27 Equity Shares
JITENDRA TIWARI 1203320135919548 10 Equity Shares
JITENDRAKUMAR CHIMANLAL GANDHI 1204670000023700 25 Equity Shares
JITENDRAKUMAR D SHETH 00028923    100 Equity Shares
JITENDRAKUMAR PRAMODCHANDRA ZALA 1203320019631058 100 Equity Shares
Jitesh Jangir 1203040001176608 1 Equity Shares
JITESH SHAH 00024224    100 Equity Shares
JITHIN BABU B 1204760000174106 30 Equity Shares
JOAN JUDITH FONSECA 00041479    457 Equity Shares
JOBANPUTRA BHAVESH V 00020388    232 Equity Shares
JOBY MATHEW IN30189511071405 1 Equity Shares
JOGESH TAGARAMJI HIKAN 1208160072011261 500 Equity Shares
JOGY SIMON 00022799    82 Equity Shares
JOHN JOSEPH 00004684    225 Equity Shares
JOHNFRANCIS MATHEW MENEZES 00042299    382 Equity Shares
JOINDRE CAPITAL SERVICES LTD 00034767    100 Equity Shares







JOJO P GEORGE 00027525    232 Equity Shares
JOLLY SALIL LIGHTWALA IN30311611266818 1000 Equity Shares
JOSE THOMAS 00004784    55 Equity Shares
JOSEPH CHERMEL JOJI 1208160038410067 1000 Equity Shares
JOSEPH FERNANDES IN30051314999464 1000 Equity Shares
JOSEPH FRANCIS JACINTO DCOSTA IN30018313104048 900 Equity Shares
JOSEPH LESTER MASCARENHAS 1206140000548127 300 Equity Shares
JOSEPH MELGANDI 1208160064223594 1 Equity Shares
JOSEPH THANICATT 00007338    150 Equity Shares
JOSEPH THOMAS KURUVINAKUNNEL 00004762    232 Equity Shares
JOSEPH XAVIER K IN30089610040270 150 Equity Shares
JOSHI JAYESHKUMAR KANTILAL IN30103924056808 250 Equity Shares
JOTHI M IN30131321283859 135 Equity Shares
JOY PADAMADAN THOMAS 1202390000036283 100 Equity Shares
JOYCE N VIEGAS 00028375    150 Equity Shares
JOYDEEP MITRA IN30131320015752 232 Equity Shares
JOYDEEP MUKHERJEE 00036004    100 Equity Shares
JSEL SECURITIES LTD 1202920000075033 20 Equity Shares
JUBUNAS B IN30290249695267 1000 Equity Shares
JUGAL KISHORE KARNANI 00021313    120 Equity Shares
JUGAL KISHORE PARWAL 00026467    7 Equity Shares
JUI MEHENDALEY 00013055    232 Equity Shares
JULIE ANTAO 00020164    150 Equity Shares
JULIE ANTONY K IN30131321426414 1000 Equity Shares
JULLUNDUR MOTOR AGENCY DELHI LTD IN30133019728212 500 Equity Shares
JUMANA DHANKOT 00039058    100 Equity Shares
JUMANABEN AKBARBHAI BHARMAL IN30357510300621 100 Equity Shares
JUMANABEN SHABBIR PISAVADI 1206720000037977 2000 Equity Shares
JUSTIN GEAGE 00033377    150 Equity Shares
JUTHIKA DUTTA 00012161    82 Equity Shares
JV JADWANI 00031976    100 Equity Shares
JYOTHI PARAMESWARAN IN30154914202180 200 Equity Shares
JYOTHI RAMKRISHNA AITHAL IN30302884751171 150 Equity Shares
JYOTI A OSWAL 00025932    55 Equity Shares
JYOTI ASHOK SHROFF 00004249    77 Equity Shares
JYOTI DINESH TOPRANI IN30012610452853 300 Equity Shares
JYOTI GULSHAN ROHRA IN30143610779775 5000 Equity Shares
JYOTI JANGID IN30018310573652 100 Equity Shares
JYOTI KISHOR GOSANI 00005844    82 Equity Shares
JYOTI KISHOR SHITOLE IN30302851261744 300 Equity Shares
JYOTI MANOJ KUMAR GANDHI 00013723    225 Equity Shares
JYOTI MANOJ TAMBAT 1201090001904912 150 Equity Shares
JYOTI NAVINCHANDRA SHAH 00026784    82 Equity Shares
JYOTI P MEHTA IN30032710153523 82 Equity Shares
JYOTI PRASAD MUKHERJEE 1203840001092771 25 Equity Shares
JYOTI SANGHI IN30021426678853 2600 Equity Shares
JYOTI SETH IN30120910149862 500 Equity Shares
JYOTIBA PRAKASH SURYAVANSHI 1208160033885961 615 Equity Shares
JYOTIBEN I DOSHI 00000773    232 Equity Shares
JYOTIBEN JIVRAJANI 00014229    225 Equity Shares
JYOTIBEN MADHUSUDAN SHAH IN30229310202884 150 Equity Shares
JYOTIBEN VINODKUMAR GANDHI IN30042510080113 1000 Equity Shares
JYOTIKA ANIL JOSHI 1304140001106666 30 Equity Shares
JYOTINDRA MANSUKHLAL MEHTA 1301990000088108 2682 Equity Shares
JYOTINDRA MANSUKHLAL MEHTA IN30127630728191 4567 Equity Shares
JYOTIPRASANNA NAYAK 1208160057967256 87 Equity Shares
JYOTIRMOY DAS 1204470015158803 100 Equity Shares
JYOTISHCHANDRA BHOGILAL SHAH IN30226913106363 150 Equity Shares
JYOTSNA G SHAH 00010309    232 Equity Shares
JYOTSNA GIRISH PARIKH IN30021410066157 125 Equity Shares
JYOTSNA N SHETH 00025713    55 Equity Shares
JYOTSNA PATWARDHAN 00032382    150 Equity Shares
JYOTSNA PRAVINCHANDRA MODI 1301990000270662 232 Equity Shares
JYOTSNA SHAH 00010630    100 Equity Shares
JYOTSNA VIJAY DOSHI 1204520000116787 10 Equity Shares
K A ABOOBACKER 1201090002685869 12 Equity Shares
K ANANTHA LAKSHMI 00030662    300 Equity Shares
K ANANTHALAKSHMI 00000178    157 Equity Shares
K B ANJUM 00034299    300 Equity Shares
K B RAMESH 00031932    150 Equity Shares
K B SINGH IN30302882767911 16 Equity Shares
K B SUNDAR IN30133020517636 150 Equity Shares
K B V JAGADISH 00027706    55 Equity Shares
K BABANNA SHET 00015106    225 Equity Shares
K BHAGIRATHI BAI 00011332    232 Equity Shares
K C ASWATHANARAYANA SETTY 0042779 100 Equity Shares
K C DALAL HUF 1201070000068399 82 Equity Shares
K CHARANDEEP IN30021414620572 1000 Equity Shares
K D TYEBJEE 00015208    232 Equity Shares
K DEVANATHAN 1201090004634415 3940 Equity Shares
K DHANA LAKSHMI 00031578    100 Equity Shares
K E V NAIR 00025444    225 Equity Shares







K G DIVAKARAN IN30154933151635 250 Equity Shares
K G MATHEW 00030646    300 Equity Shares
K G NANAIAH SUBRAMANI 00003271    150 Equity Shares
K G REKHA 00035287    100 Equity Shares
K GEETA RANI 00032649    150 Equity Shares
K GEORGE MATHEWS 00000337    7 Equity Shares
K H RAMESH 00031941    100 Equity Shares
K HARISH NAYAK IN30061010113203 75 Equity Shares
K J GEORGE IN30226910121940 150 Equity Shares
K JAGANNATH SHETTY 1201090001907436 232 Equity Shares
K JAYA KUMAR BABU IN30066910220666 100 Equity Shares
K JOTHI 00037111    100 Equity Shares
K K DAVE 00039335    500 Equity Shares
K K HARINATH 00031040    150 Equity Shares
K K PRAKASAM 00017304    5 Equity Shares
K K RAVI 00039036    100 Equity Shares
K KANCHAN BAI 00021877    7 Equity Shares
K KANTA IN30051311533568 150 Equity Shares
K KESHAVAYYA HOLLA 1201090008690341 300 Equity Shares
K KRISHNA NAYAK 00035627    5 Equity Shares
K KUSHALCHAND JAIN 00017601    82 Equity Shares
K L GUPTA 00039073    600 Equity Shares
K L HIMABINDU 1207650000235325 538 Equity Shares
K M DOTTI MANDANNA 00035450    100 Equity Shares
K M PAULOSE 00004515    232 Equity Shares
K M SETHU MADHAVAN 00023862    232 Equity Shares
K MAHESH IN30115112870166 300 Equity Shares
K MALARVIZHI IN30302852732044 700 Equity Shares
K MURALIKRISHNA 1203320017290084 1000 Equity Shares
K MURUGESAN 00004372    75 Equity Shares
K N ANANTHARAMA SETTY 00003198    150 Equity Shares
K N GOPALAKRISHNAN 00030732    300 Equity Shares
K N MANJUNATH IN30061010070188 82 Equity Shares
K N SHANKARALINGAPPA 00029383    82 Equity Shares
K N VAIDYANATHAN 00000201    450 Equity Shares
K N VAIDYANATHAN 00030661    300 Equity Shares
K NAGAMANI IN30214810466938 150 Equity Shares
K NARASIMHAN 00004403    150 Equity Shares
K NAVRATANMAL 00017127    7 Equity Shares
K P HEMAVATHI IN30302852580552 232 Equity Shares
K P MANDAL IN30290244309495 297 Equity Shares
K P PAUL 1203280000003768 5019 Equity Shares
K P RAMANATH RAO 00022539    50 Equity Shares
K PANDURANGA KAMATH 00034489    50 Equity Shares
K PARTHASARATHY 00017181    82 Equity Shares
K PRATHAP REDDY IN30232410713444 500 Equity Shares
K PRATHVIRAJ IN30051311533857 32 Equity Shares
K R RAVINDRA 00032645    150 Equity Shares
K R SHASHI KAMALA 00029734    7 Equity Shares
K RAGHAVENDRA RAO 00026713    7 Equity Shares
K RAGHUNATHA HOLLA 00036697    25 Equity Shares
K RAMAKRISHNA IN30021435494700 200 Equity Shares
K RAMAKRISHNA 00003490    75 Equity Shares
K RAMAKRISHNA 00030063    25 Equity Shares
K RAMALAKSHMI IN30232410819427 1000 Equity Shares
K RAMESH BABU 00036320    200 Equity Shares
K RAVI 00003488    150 Equity Shares
K S PURANIK IN30214810000405 175 Equity Shares
K S RAI 00039219    200 Equity Shares
K S SANGANATH 00030678    300 Equity Shares
K S SANKARA RAMESWARAN 00036590    100 Equity Shares
K S SASIKUMAR IN30302853082517 100 Equity Shares
K S VENKATESWARAN 00033089    150 Equity Shares
K S VIJAYA PRASAD 00003332    232 Equity Shares
K S VISWANATHAN 1201090007420204 231 Equity Shares
K SASHI KUMAR IN30036022375139 457 Equity Shares
K SATISH BHANDARI IN30108022153276 232 Equity Shares
K SELVI 00025695    50 Equity Shares
K SENTHIL AMMAL 00025000    7 Equity Shares
K SHYAMALA RAO IN30133040210352 150 Equity Shares
K SREEDHAR REDDY 1202230000059352 2540 Equity Shares
K SRINIVASAN 1205460000016641 50 Equity Shares
K SRINIVASULA REDDY IN30232410019668 38 Equity Shares
K SUBRAMANIAM 00030669    100 Equity Shares
K SUBRAMANIAN 00026564    82 Equity Shares
K SUGAN RAJ IN30047610234532 75 Equity Shares
K SULOCHANA 00012819    225 Equity Shares
K SUMATHI PRABHU 00025180    75 Equity Shares
K SYAMALA DEVI IN30113526593472 82 Equity Shares
K T NAVEEN KUMAR IN30214811088949 100 Equity Shares
K T SEBASTIAN IN30023911281969 600 Equity Shares
K THENMOZHI IN30021411180775 1100 Equity Shares







K V ANILKUMAR 00007931    232 Equity Shares
K V ASHAR IN30068510071628 232 Equity Shares
K V KURIAKOSE 00026816    55 Equity Shares
K V KURIAKOSE 1202390000143762 15 Equity Shares
K V L NARASIMHA RAO 00030746    300 Equity Shares
K V L NARASIMHA RAO 00000404    450 Equity Shares
K V R BHAVISHYADEVI 00029260    7 Equity Shares
K V REMESAN IN30151610068678 400 Equity Shares
K V SWAMINATHAN 00019599    150 Equity Shares
K VASUDEVAN 00004639    55 Equity Shares
K VENKATADRI 00032819    750 Equity Shares
K VIDYA NAYAK 00009721    232 Equity Shares
KABINDRA CHANDRA CHAKRABORTY 00037851    100 Equity Shares
KABITA KUMARI MOOKIM IN30032710109289 150 Equity Shares
KABRA SAVITRI BABULAL 00028048    75 Equity Shares
KABRA SUNILKUMAR BABULAL 00028049    7 Equity Shares
KADAM BHARAT YASHWANT IN30075711412096 232 Equity Shares
KADIRESAN S IN30017510224616 200 Equity Shares
KADIYAMPURATH NARAYANAN NAIR IN30154951225727 600 Equity Shares
KAGDI MOHUMADFAIYAAZ G 1203450000766052 2100 Equity Shares
KAILASA RAO ALLAMSETTY IN30177419397833 1000 Equity Shares
KAILASBEN BHARAT SHETH 00011729    157 Equity Shares
KAILASH CHAND RAJORIYA 1201090013815336 260 Equity Shares
KAILASH CHANDER AND SONS HUF 1207080000031158 65 Equity Shares
KAILASH CHANDER LAHOTI 1202990000232007 100 Equity Shares
KAILASH CHANDRA AGARWAL 00006457    7 Equity Shares
KAILASH CHANDRA GUPTA IN30001110369146 100 Equity Shares
KAILASH CHANDRA KAPOOR 00041035    2232 Equity Shares
KAILASH CHANDRA MITTAL 00037258    100 Equity Shares
KAILASH CHANDRA PORWAL 1301760000097984 232 Equity Shares
KAILASH CHANDRA VASHISHTA IN30021432896283 1000 Equity Shares
KAILASH GOEL 00021960    200 Equity Shares
KAILASH RAMKRISHNA SHINDE 1203320003705924 5 Equity Shares
KAILASH SHANKARLAL MANTRY IN30036020321066 22 Equity Shares
KAILASH Y SHETH 00013658    200 Equity Shares
KAILASHWATI MITTAL 00038878    500 Equity Shares
KAINAAT 1208430000268657 75 Equity Shares
KAKALY BHATTACHARYYA 1205200000036766 20 Equity Shares
KAKARALA RADHIKA 00005201    232 Equity Shares
KAKARALA RAJENDRA VARA PRASADA RAO IN30037810006790 1650 Equity Shares
KAKARALA VIJAYA LAKSHMI 00005212    232 Equity Shares
KAKU PRADEEP NAKHATE IN30509910063781 232 Equity Shares
KAKUMANU VASANTHA IN30023910815779 175 Equity Shares
KALA NILESHKUMAR VORA IN30103924303014 100 Equity Shares
KALA PARMAR 1302340000152938 232 Equity Shares
KALAIVANI S 1208160009152349 5 Equity Shares
KALAPANA KIRAN UTTAMRAM MEHTA 00032241    7 Equity Shares
KALAVATI VADERA 1201260000065248 500 Equity Shares
KALAWATI MADANLAL SONAGRA 1206420008960430 1500 Equity Shares
KALINDI SINGH 1201090000548972 50 Equity Shares
KALINDI VIMAL MODI 1202810000131442 1 Equity Shares
KALLA RAMANA BABU 00032634    150 Equity Shares
KALMADI RANJIT IN30021410100258 200 Equity Shares
KALPANA AMRISH JHAVERI 00001120    232 Equity Shares
KALPANA B PATHAN 00037517    100 Equity Shares
KALPANA BABURAO DESHMUKH 00025242    82 Equity Shares
KALPANA BAKHDA IN30051317850198 82 Equity Shares
KALPANA CHAKRABORTHY 00022281    132 Equity Shares
KALPANA JITENDRA MEHTA 1202870000171157 1050 Equity Shares
KALPANA JOSHI IN30034310137365 150 Equity Shares
KALPANA PAYMASTER 00009410    232 Equity Shares
KALPANA RAMESH SOMAI 00023779    5 Equity Shares
KALPANA SHAILESH SHAH IN30047610185112 232 Equity Shares
KALPANA VIRENDRA DAVE IN30109810391765 27 Equity Shares
KALPANABEN ADESHWAR SHAH 1203320092927375 10 Equity Shares
KALPESH NAVNITLAL SHAH 1301670000265200 50 Equity Shares
KALPESH PARBATBHAI JADEJA 1208250004557315 246 Equity Shares
KALPESH S SANGHAVI 1203350002101512 200 Equity Shares
KALPESHKUMAR K SHAH 00004827    7 Equity Shares
KALPNA SAMIR THACKER 1202890001043073 100 Equity Shares
Kalpnath Jagdishprasad Mishra IN30281412018005 500 Equity Shares
KALU SINGH PARIHAR 1203320167048194 2 Equity Shares
KALUBHAI MEGHJIBHAI PATEL IN30074910690423 600 Equity Shares
KALYAN CHAKRABORTY IN30177415957980 100 Equity Shares
KALYAN CHAKRAVARTHY AVVARU 1208160068494731 201 Equity Shares
KALYAN KUMAR JAGNANY 1601010000023003 3 Equity Shares
KALYAN KUMAR JAGNANY IN30133020051572 1 Equity Shares
KALYAN KUMAR JAGNANY IN30133021513115 1 Equity Shares
KALYAN KUMAR PAUL IN30429510821178 100 Equity Shares
KALYAN KUNDU 1203000000500453 881 Equity Shares
KALYANARAMAN R IN30044110006263 200 Equity Shares
KALYANI SACHIN MANIAR IN30127630500653 100 Equity Shares







KAMAL GANDHI 1208160000115094 125 Equity Shares
KAMAL H SHAH 00041681    157 Equity Shares
KAMAL J GATHANI 00019928    232 Equity Shares
KAMAL KHEMANI IN30047643131598 1500 Equity Shares
KAMAL KISHOR MALL 00036194    100 Equity Shares
KAMAL KISHOR PANDEY IN30115127860581 110 Equity Shares
KAMAL KISHORE 1204230000171806 5 Equity Shares
KAMAL KISHORE RATHI IN30085310092096 7 Equity Shares
KAMAL KISHORE SOMANI IN30088814753903 300 Equity Shares
KAMAL KISHORE SOMANI 1201860000392067 357 Equity Shares
KAMAL KOHLI 00027553    15 Equity Shares
KAMAL KUMAR GANERIWAL IN30102210323919 82 Equity Shares
KAMAL KUMAR SINGHAL 1204720005330911 250 Equity Shares
KAMAL M JAGWANI 00038551    500 Equity Shares
KAMAL MEHTA 00008289    150 Equity Shares
KAMAL MEHTA IN30051312957104 550 Equity Shares
KAMAL NARAYAN DESHMUKH IN30302869677065 232 Equity Shares
KAMAL NAYAN MERATIA IN30021414514690 75 Equity Shares
KAMAL RAMANLAL SHAH IN30154917005469 150 Equity Shares
KAMALA BHAKTA 00020005    232 Equity Shares
KAMALA DEVI 00017431    150 Equity Shares
KAMALA DEVI BINANI 00022711    75 Equity Shares
KAMALA R JAIN 00025371    7 Equity Shares
KAMALA SANKARAN 00037837    200 Equity Shares
KAMALA SIVARAMA KRISHNAN 00030459    150 Equity Shares
KAMALA TOTLA 00005256    55 Equity Shares
KAMALABEN RAMESHCHANDRA PATEL IN30021414982845 232 Equity Shares
KAMALADEVI SUMERMAL JAIN 1201260000032602 1000 Equity Shares
KAMALAKAR KESHAV CHANDHERE 1208250025246643 11 Equity Shares
KAMALBHAI JAYANTILAL DALAL IN30063620023467 232 Equity Shares
KAMALINI BAHUBALI IN30154939162333 225 Equity Shares
KAMALRAJ IN30302882129746 1000 Equity Shares
KAMALU REHMAN IN30021441528048 100 Equity Shares
KAMAT ADHIKUMAR PURUSHOTTAM IN30082910177602 232 Equity Shares
KAMAT SHASHIKANT VIJAYANAND IN30082910124596 282 Equity Shares
KAMATCHI SABAPATHY 00034327    7 Equity Shares
KAMAYANI GUPTA 00010915    55 Equity Shares
KAMINI AGARWAL 00030167    75 Equity Shares
KAMINI DEVI 1201090012218792 700 Equity Shares
KAMINI JAYESHKUMAR SHAH 1201080000063902 200 Equity Shares
KAMLA ASHOK LACHHANI 1203320015816491 499 Equity Shares
KAMLA BHALLA IN30047610270238 300 Equity Shares
KAMLA DEVI IN30133017030861 155 Equity Shares
KAMLA DEVI GUPTA IN30055610363901 200 Equity Shares
KAMLA DEVI PAREEK 1201210100055135 300 Equity Shares
KAMLA KANT PANDEY 1203840000912575 66 Equity Shares
KAMLA KHANCHANDANI 00037938    100 Equity Shares
KAMLABEN KANJIBHAI PATEL IN30302863891024 232 Equity Shares
KAMLABEN T PATEL 00025275    7 Equity Shares
KAMLAKAWAR SINGHWI 00011242    232 Equity Shares
KAMLESH AGARWAL IN30047641691814 232 Equity Shares
KAMLESH DHIRAJLAL MURASIYA 1201070000257376 50 Equity Shares
KAMLESH GUMBER IN30088814416732 232 Equity Shares
KAMLESH KOHLI 00022422    7 Equity Shares
KAMLESH KUMAR JOSHI 1202470000029692 500 Equity Shares
KAMLESH KUMAR KHANDELWAL 00030770    100 Equity Shares
KAMLESH KUMARI 00038685    100 Equity Shares
KAMLESH MALHOTRA 00000231    82 Equity Shares
KAMLESH MALHOTRA 00030683    300 Equity Shares
KAMLESH P DOSHI 00023582    82 Equity Shares
KAMLESH P MALKARNEKAR 1201090015585151 300 Equity Shares
KAMLESH RASIKLAL SHAH 00019955    82 Equity Shares
KAMLESH SEVAKLAL PARIKH IN30075710881578 232 Equity Shares
KAMLESH SHANTILAL PAREKH 1201090003040654 140 Equity Shares
KAMLESH SHARDA HUF 1204310000022580 2000 Equity Shares
KAMLESH VRAJLAL VORA 00013683    150 Equity Shares
KAMLESH WASAN IN30256610003505 100 Equity Shares
KAMNA GROVER IN30021412046317 50 Equity Shares
KANAI LAL PATRA IN30077310390403 1000 Equity Shares
KANAIYALAL J DARJI 00025525    7 Equity Shares
KANAIYALAL KANTILAL PATEL 1206380000144844 100 Equity Shares
KANAIYALAL MANEKLAL MODI 1204210000002981 50 Equity Shares
KANAIYALAL NATWERLAL SHAH IN30084510216320 232 Equity Shares
KANAIYALAL PURSHOTTAMDAS DOSHI 0042456 232 Equity Shares
KANAIYALAL RANCHHODBHAI PRAJAPATI IN30199110406778 100 Equity Shares
KANAIYALAL V RUPARELIA 00008929    55 Equity Shares
KANAK LATA PATNI 00011992    232 Equity Shares
KANAK MALA JAIN IN30077310008898 82 Equity Shares
KANAK R VAKHARIA IN30154961734972 450 Equity Shares
KANAK VORA 00005549    150 Equity Shares
KANAKALATHA V MENON IN30023910696466 225 Equity Shares
KANAKMALA KUMBHAT IN30036010908089 75 Equity Shares







KANAYALAL PANALAL MUTHA 00033274    10 Equity Shares
KANAYO KEWALRAM FATNANI IN30075710052377 50 Equity Shares
KANCHAN DEENDAYAL KELA 1201060001181191 6000 Equity Shares
KANCHAN KUMAR DEVBHUTI IN30026310198625 232 Equity Shares
KANCHAN SARAF IN30365510046522 100 Equity Shares
KANCHAN ZIBA 00005835    7 Equity Shares
KANCHANBAI K 00022745    7 Equity Shares
KANCHANBEN LAXMIDAS THAKKAR 1204230000098502 3700 Equity Shares
KANCHANBEN MITHALAL 00002199    7 Equity Shares
KANCHANI MONDAL 00022480    157 Equity Shares
KANCHANLAL M BHAJIAWALA 00010923    232 Equity Shares
Kancharla Suresh 1203320050396501 2 Equity Shares
KANCHNI MONDAL 00022767    157 Equity Shares
KANDARP NARENDRALAL ZAVERI IN30051386306764 225 Equity Shares
KANHAIYA LAL 1208160097176053 34 Equity Shares
KANHEYALAL DHARMAJI PUROHIT IN30034310776606 100 Equity Shares
KANIZE FATIMA E RUPAWALA IN30290241385936 200 Equity Shares
KANJAKULATH KARTHIAYANI IN30045013611895 300 Equity Shares
KANJIBHAI I PATEL IN30267933178576 225 Equity Shares
KANJIBHAI VALLAVBHAI PATEL 00010612    232 Equity Shares
KANNAN T IN30290247570014 825 Equity Shares
KANTA BAI AGRAWAL 1201700000033262 3000 Equity Shares
KANTA DEVI BHOMIA 00005737    232 Equity Shares
KANTA KEJRIWAL IN30011830160408 682 Equity Shares
KANTA KOCHAR 1203320000056812 200 Equity Shares
KANTA RANI 1201640200004121 1 Equity Shares
KANTA SHANTILAL PARMAR 00009071    100 Equity Shares
KANTA SHARMA 00012617    232 Equity Shares
KANTABAI ASHOK JATALE 1203230011919821 200 Equity Shares
KANTABEN J JOSHI 00024934    82 Equity Shares
KANTABEN SHAH 00020379    82 Equity Shares
KANTHA BAI IN30030210050299 3000 Equity Shares
KANTHASAMI NAGARAJAN M 1204720006318321 10 Equity Shares
KANTIBHAI GANESHBHAI VAGHANI 1201070000158364 150 Equity Shares
KANTIBHAI JESHANGDAS OZA IN30133021325768 177 Equity Shares
KANTIBHAI JESHANGDAS OZA 00002195    55 Equity Shares
KANTILAL AMBALAL PANCHAL 00003894    50 Equity Shares
KANTILAL AMBALAL PANCHAL IN30154914822354 100 Equity Shares
KANTILAL J SHAH 00037706    100 Equity Shares
KANTILAL K PAREKH 00009725    50 Equity Shares
KANTILAL MISHRIMALJI VARDHAN 1203360000022462 314 Equity Shares
KANTILAL MOHANLAL THAKKER 1203210000022730 100 Equity Shares
KANTILAL SHAH 00027638    232 Equity Shares
KANU PAUL CHOWDHURY 00026867    50 Equity Shares
KANUBHAI AMBALAL PATEL 1203320039029283 100 Equity Shares
KANUBHAI KALUBHAI VAGHELA 1208250009566627 10 Equity Shares
KANUBHAI MANEKLAL SOLANKI IN30146910080387 75 Equity Shares
KANUBHAI T MOKASANA 1304140004953940 200 Equity Shares
KANWAR JIT SINGH BAGAI 00018405    232 Equity Shares
KAPADIA NEHA HEMANT IN30311613138875 250 Equity Shares
KAPADIA TRUSHA ALPESH 1201090005608992 500 Equity Shares
KAPASI FATEMA ABBAS 1203320011616175 500 Equity Shares
KAPIL DUREJA IN30096610161622 200 Equity Shares
KAPIL RAMESH RATHOD 1203320074571720 4 Equity Shares
KAPIL SINGHAL IN30011810035448 1000 Equity Shares
KAPILA CHOUHAN 1203460000368469 200 Equity Shares
KARAMDEEP SINGH IN30154956026149 10 Equity Shares
KARAN ADIVASHI 1203320115670533 1 Equity Shares
KARAN KUMAR MAHAJAN 1206070000043598 5000 Equity Shares
KARAN M TALREJA IN30115122826405 132 Equity Shares
KARAN MOUDGILL 1203320004906165 100 Equity Shares
KARAN MUKESHBHAI VORA 1201090005249529 275 Equity Shares
KARAN RAJESH SHAH IN30160410144577 20 Equity Shares
KARANAYIL JAYAPRAKASH DIPIN 1208160055421671 100 Equity Shares
KARIKA HIRANI IN30045011058685 1000 Equity Shares
KARNAIL SINGH 1202420000646769 10 Equity Shares
KARTIK ASHWIN KAJI 1201120000404590 400 Equity Shares
KARTIK DHANANJAY MENDULKAR 1208160036651259 20 Equity Shares
KARTIK SHAH 1204470020858989 469 Equity Shares
KARTIKEYA PACHAURI IN30045014603482 1 Equity Shares
KARUNA GOPALDAS GUPTA 1208160017401623 1 Equity Shares
KARUNA GOYAL IN30115125203235 500 Equity Shares
KARUNENDRA SINGH SACHAN 00014698    232 Equity Shares
KARVY STOCK BROKING LIMITED IN30039420056447 1801 Equity Shares
KASELKAR DILIP VASANT 00027221    150 Equity Shares
KASHIF KHAN IN30154938956484 100 Equity Shares
KASHYAP DINESH CHOKSHI 00022287    82 Equity Shares
KASTHALA RAMU KASTHALA RAMU 1204370001269133 200 Equity Shares
KASTHURI S IN30044110078631 150 Equity Shares
KATAPADI JAGANNATH KAMATH 1208870076072797 125 Equity Shares
KATARIA KAMAL MITHULAL 00027404    232 Equity Shares
KATARIA MITHULAL NAWALMAL 00027412    82 Equity Shares







KATARIA NITIN MITHULAL IN30045080421223 27 Equity Shares
KATEN KUMAR LUNIYA 00011228    150 Equity Shares
KATHIRESAN MURALIDHARAN 1201090013441333 100 Equity Shares
KAUP PANDURANG KAMATH 00019574    75 Equity Shares
KAUSARFATEMA HASNAIN NATHANI IN30245310207683 900 Equity Shares
KAUSHAL DAMODAR VORA IN30082911586587 75 Equity Shares
KAUSHAL MANOJKUMAR 00041896    25 Equity Shares
KAUSHAL MODY 00027725    82 Equity Shares
KAUSHAL PIYUSH MODY 00029119    7 Equity Shares
KAUSHAL PRAVINBHAI SHAH 00022603    55 Equity Shares
KAUSHAL UDAY MUKATI 00020502    82 Equity Shares
KAUSHALA DHAWAN 00012564    232 Equity Shares
KAUSHALYA DEVI MEENA 1208250026756607 51 Equity Shares
KAUSHIK C PATEL IN30034310149059 225 Equity Shares
KAUSHIK HASUBHAI DAVE IN30154955210065 50 Equity Shares
KAUSHIK JASHBHAI PATEL 1204280000063673 232 Equity Shares
KAUSHIK KANTILAL JOSHI 1207020000810704 100 Equity Shares
KAUSHIK KUMAR SHAH 00002404    100 Equity Shares
KAUSHIK MANDALIA 1207370000001541 1000 Equity Shares
KAUSHIK MULRAJ ASHER 00020539    82 Equity Shares
KAUSHIK MULRAJ ASHER 0042696 82 Equity Shares
KAUSHIK MULRAJ ASHER IN30154954869268 232 Equity Shares
KAUSHIK MULRAJ KAPADIA 1202300001187071 250 Equity Shares
KAUSHIK S GODBOLE 1204720009971641 100 Equity Shares
KAUSHIKKUMAR HASUBHAI DAVE 00033297    150 Equity Shares
KAUSTUBH A MEHTA IN30290241170847 300 Equity Shares
KAVI BASAPPA SHAMANTH 1208160026383562 20 Equity Shares
KAVITA AGGARWAL IN30198310179717 500 Equity Shares
KAVITA AVINASH GAIKWAD 1208530003145477 311 Equity Shares
KAVITA D AGGARWAL IN30075711188321 150 Equity Shares
KAVITA G AHUJA IN30074910971970 400 Equity Shares
KAVITA GIRISH MORPARIA 1202300000495035 250 Equity Shares
KAVITA GOEL 00031783    400 Equity Shares
KAVITA J DALAL 00037317    400 Equity Shares
KAVITA J DALAL 00037316    200 Equity Shares
KAVITA JAIN 00025629    55 Equity Shares
KAVITA KISHORKUMAR BHANDARI 1201330000783972 500 Equity Shares
KAVITA MAJUMDAR IN30177415880668 200 Equity Shares
KAVITA SACHIN WALUNJ 1208160058527440 1 Equity Shares
Kavita Sareen IN30281412452290 50 Equity Shares
KAVITABEN JIGNESH PAREKH 1201330000575807 1000 Equity Shares
KAVITHA R IN30023914081426 225 Equity Shares
KAVITHA S PURANIK IN30214810010710 50 Equity Shares
KEDAR NATH JAISWAL IN30018312398295 500 Equity Shares
KEERTHIMEENA V IN30169610895523 1 Equity Shares
KEERTI JAGIRDAR 00004856    232 Equity Shares
KEITH HALLIS 00031077    150 Equity Shares
KESHARI NANDAN KUMAR 1203320006831519 200 Equity Shares
KESHAV CHANDRA MAGAN 1302070000010026 200 Equity Shares
KESHAV DAS BINANI IN30264610006871 750 Equity Shares
KESHAV KAMATH IN30154914039178 232 Equity Shares
KESHAV RAMSING PATIL 1202470000507381 100 Equity Shares
KESHAV TANAJI KARNUK IN30302864718881 100 Equity Shares
KESHAVA HEGDE IN30231610255376 4200 Equity Shares
KESHAWATI DEVI IN30133020872318 39 Equity Shares
KETAN BHAGWANDAS SHAH IN30021427276961 200 Equity Shares
KETAN BHANUVADAN SHAH 00026507    7 Equity Shares
KETAN DAGIA 00011828    82 Equity Shares
KETAN GIRISHBHAI PATEL IN30098210727706 25 Equity Shares
KETAN K SHETH 00037405    1200 Equity Shares
KETAN KIRAN ASHAR 00031405    50 Equity Shares
KETAN MANUBHAI BHAVSAR IN30146910135167 25 Equity Shares
KETANBHAI AMRUTLAL SHAH IN30063640027896 25 Equity Shares
KETKI MAKARAND GOKHALE 1304140000763233 100 Equity Shares
KETUL HARSHADRAI VASANI 1203380000011499 125 Equity Shares
KEVALCHAND SUKHRAJ 1203320008692926 201 Equity Shares
KEVALCHAND SUKHRAJ HUF 1203320008593422 400 Equity Shares
KEWAL KRISHAN GAKHAR 00030214    75 Equity Shares
KEWAL KRISHAN GAKHAR 00000164    75 Equity Shares
KEWALRAM KIMATRAM BATHIJA IN30267930757317 1200 Equity Shares
KEWALRAMANI RADHA TIKAMDAS IN30034310832483 82 Equity Shares
KEYUR BHALCHANDRABHAI DESAI IN30429513279589 1000 Equity Shares
KEYUR HARSHAD VASA 00008640    2 Equity Shares
KEYUR HEMANT CHHATRAPATI IN30115121155721 13 Equity Shares
KEYUR HEMANT CHHATRAPATI IN30012610630261 232 Equity Shares
KEYUR JAYKUMAR BHAVSAR 1203320087329561 80 Equity Shares
KEYUR P AJMERA 00037774    500 Equity Shares
KHADARAIAH DEVIREDDY 1208250000337088 10 Equity Shares
KHADIJA ALI BAPORIA IN30042510167724 33 Equity Shares
KHAIRATI LAL MITTAL 00038097    200 Equity Shares
KHALIL AHMED ADHIKARI 00028502    150 Equity Shares
KHALIL KHAN 1204470003810282 200 Equity Shares







KHAN SHAIBAAZ GOUS AHMED 1208880009277132 15 Equity Shares
KHANDU KASHINATH CHOPADE 1203320004709107 10 Equity Shares
KHATIR MAKBAR SAIYED 00002073    7 Equity Shares
KHEMCHAND MAWLE 1203040000582145 1 Equity Shares
KHETILAL MALOO 1206850000207236 200 Equity Shares
KHOT SHRIPANT SAMBHAJI 1208160021353876 250 Equity Shares
KHUSALDAS NAGAR IN30021410529518 900 Equity Shares
KHUSHABU MAGESHWARAN MOOPNAR 1208670000944038 500 Equity Shares
KHUSHBOO BHANSALI 1202000000170377 100 Equity Shares
KHUSHBOO SANDEEP SHAH 1201260000116199 500 Equity Shares
KHUSHBU HARENDRA BHANSALI 1203210000166085 1000 Equity Shares
KHUSHI IN30114312377173 750 Equity Shares
KINCHIT KIRITKUMAR THAKKAR IN30065210144868 200 Equity Shares
KINNARI SANJAY SHAH IN30084510192851 32 Equity Shares
KINNARI SANKETKUMAR PATEL 1203600007872301 501 Equity Shares
KIRAN A KELAGADI 1203840000667571 19 Equity Shares
KIRAN AGARWALLA 00025510    82 Equity Shares
KIRAN CHANDULAL SAVLA IN30429511991220 1 Equity Shares
KIRAN DEV SUKHWANI 00023696    82 Equity Shares
KIRAN DEVI 1203320130056521 1 Equity Shares
KIRAN DEVI NAHATA 00002270    55 Equity Shares
KIRAN DHAWAN IN30112715027900 992 Equity Shares
KIRAN GANAPATI NESARIKAR 1208870036910228 74 Equity Shares
KIRAN GARKAR 00009769    232 Equity Shares
KIRAN GUPTA IN30088814089523 200 Equity Shares
KIRAN GUPTA 1206120000377441 1000 Equity Shares
KIRAN J JOSHI IN30267931836392 15 Equity Shares
KIRAN KANTILAL PATEL 00002006    232 Equity Shares
KIRAN KAPOOR 00006445    232 Equity Shares
KIRAN KAPOOR IN30133018132104 100 Equity Shares
KIRAN MAHANI 1201910103102271 150 Equity Shares
KIRAN MAHAVEV SUROSHI 00022804    150 Equity Shares
KIRAN MAHENDERPAL BAHL IN30051312467130 50 Equity Shares
KIRAN MANMOHANDAS SHAH IN30199111138089 232 Equity Shares
KIRAN MARAIYA 1208180036416110 100 Equity Shares
KIRAN MORARJI KENIA IN30163741945560 200 Equity Shares
KIRAN MUNDHRA 00016153    55 Equity Shares
KIRAN MUNDHRA IN30039415028695 177 Equity Shares
KIRAN NAMDEV PATIL IN30023913635806 10 Equity Shares
KIRAN P SHAH IN30163740219780 225 Equity Shares
KIRAN PRAJAPATI 00000998    225 Equity Shares
KIRAN RAMESH DOSHI 00024070    82 Equity Shares
KIRAN S AGGARWAL IN30045010533776 7 Equity Shares
KIRAN S NAGARAKATTE 00038288    200 Equity Shares
KIRAN SANJAY AGRAWAL 1203320000365598 500 Equity Shares
KIRAN SHANTANU DESAI IN30154931354940 300 Equity Shares
KIRAN TAPARIA 00022559    100 Equity Shares
KIRANBEN CHANDULAL MANEK 1301990000449657 7 Equity Shares
KIRANJEET KAUR IN30267932855459 100 Equity Shares
KIRANJOT KAUR IN30047640872973 200 Equity Shares
KIRANKUMAR B MALEKOPPA 1208160063954799 10 Equity Shares
KIRANKUMAR KIDARNATH SAHGAL IN30154964430612 132 Equity Shares
KIRANKUMAR RANKA IN30160411307547 27 Equity Shares
KIRIT HIRALAL SHAH 1201120000326529 150 Equity Shares
KIRIT JAYANTILAL DOSHI IN30135610018586 250 Equity Shares
KIRIT K JANSARI 00030790    300 Equity Shares
KIRIT R PATEL 00038968    100 Equity Shares
KIRIT SHAH 00002766    55 Equity Shares
KIRITBHAI GOVINDLAL PATEL 00000755    232 Equity Shares
KIRITKUMAR CHHOTALAL BHAGAT IN30154958535546 75 Equity Shares
KIRITKUMAR DAHYABHAI PATEL IN30063620065918 500 Equity Shares
KIRITKUMAR KESHAVLAL DOSHI 1201090000022419 200 Equity Shares
KIRITKUMAR PARSOTTAMDAS PATEL IN30051387142635 400 Equity Shares
KIRITKUMAR V SHETH 00024794    100 Equity Shares
KIRTAN K VASAVADA IN30051312645757 887 Equity Shares
KIRTI KUMAR NATUBHAI SHAH 00009009    82 Equity Shares
KIRTI L GANGAR 1201130000271488 1 Equity Shares
KIRTI NAVNITLAL SHAH 1301190300102177 50 Equity Shares
KIRTI PRAFULKMAR MONANI 00013256    7 Equity Shares
KIRTI SHAH IN30373510001518 22 Equity Shares
KIRTI YAGNIK IN30051310508855 150 Equity Shares
KIRTIBEN KANUBHAI CHAVDA 00033966    150 Equity Shares
KIRTIDA K BUCH 00005940    232 Equity Shares
KIRTIDA M SHET IN30267935910923 1 Equity Shares
KIRTIDA MUKESH SHET 00003228    12 Equity Shares
KIRTIDA SHAH 00008823    232 Equity Shares
KIRTIDAK SUCHAK 00012929    225 Equity Shares
KISHAN KUMAR IN30115120024084 1000 Equity Shares
KISHAN KUMAR BAHETI IN30077310361867 457 Equity Shares
KISHAN KUMAR TAPARIA 1203460000054305 138 Equity Shares
KISHOR A CHAUHAN 00028206    7 Equity Shares
KISHOR L VITHLANI IN30103924212038 232 Equity Shares







KISHOR LALCHANDBHAI SONI 00014048    157 Equity Shares
KISHOR NANJI VORA 1202810000061151 750 Equity Shares
KISHOR PADMAKAR KAJALE 1203320032394907 5 Equity Shares
KISHOR POPATBHAI MAKWANA IN30413110007766 110 Equity Shares
KISHOR PRABHAKAR PATWARDHAN IN30177414225189 7 Equity Shares
KISHOR S ADHVARYU 00008378    82 Equity Shares
KISHOR SHANKARLAL MANCHANDA IN30023911215783 700 Equity Shares
KISHOR SHANTILAL MEHTA IN30154915253807 232 Equity Shares
KISHOR SINGH 1203320109868911 115 Equity Shares
KISHOR VITHLANI 00014016    100 Equity Shares
KISHORBHAI CHANDULAL THAKAR HUF 1202470000236931 149 Equity Shares
KISHORBHAI NARANBHAI MAYANI IN30051383665207 82 Equity Shares
KISHORE AMARNATH VAHI IN30051322683406 100 Equity Shares
KISHORE CHANGRANI IN30243710078360 232 Equity Shares
KISHORE DAULATRAM GOKLANI 1207010000026657 150 Equity Shares
KISHORE KUMAR C SHAH 0042759 7 Equity Shares
KISHORE KUMAR S JAIN IN30047640514035 155 Equity Shares
KISHORE OTMALJI JAIN 1203350002497697 100 Equity Shares
KISHORE SAHANI 1203320121276055 1 Equity Shares
KISHORI LAL SARAF 1205380000000386 232 Equity Shares
KISHORKANT K MANIAR IN30018310349838 27 Equity Shares
KISHORKUMAR KOMALCHAND BHANSALI 1203320000906786 10000 Equity Shares
KISHORKUMAR SUNDERLAL PAINTER 1301870000127743 232 Equity Shares
KITHIYANDA MANDAPPA IN30154961721013 500 Equity Shares
KLB SECURITIES PVT LTD IN30048410004499 55 Equity Shares
KODAI GUNRAJ GUPTA IN30154953973865 232 Equity Shares
KODALI SOWJANYA 00033092    50 Equity Shares
KODI V CHANDRA SHEKHAR 1203320099553687 10 Equity Shares
KOKATAM BHASHYAM 1203320067410617 200 Equity Shares
KOKILA ASHVINKUMAR SHAH 1302590000209788 150 Equity Shares
KOKILA BHIKHABHAI SHETH 00025315    7 Equity Shares
KOKILA PRAVINCHANDRA SHAH IN30199111384647 225 Equity Shares
KOKILA WALCHAND SHETH IN30021418569624 300 Equity Shares
KOKILABEN P MODH 00032668    100 Equity Shares
KOKILABEN V SHAH 00000903    55 Equity Shares
KOKILABEN VIPINCHANDRA SHAH IN30267931884010 177 Equity Shares
KOLACHALAM RAJASIMHA IN30021422485299 50 Equity Shares
KOLLAPUDI LAKSHMANA RAO 00039396    200 Equity Shares
KOLTE VANDANA CHANDRAKANT IN30082911888642 25 Equity Shares
KOMAL HEMANT KANODIA 1205220000004022 50 Equity Shares
KOMATHI P IN30113510257529 300 Equity Shares
KONDENAHALLI LAKSHMANREDDY VIJAY S 1208160023518603 1 Equity Shares
KONDETI ADINARAYANA 00031435    150 Equity Shares
KORATIKERE SADASHIVAPPA NAVEEN KUM 1208180091318671 1 Equity Shares
KORITALA VEERA KUMAR PRASAD IN30133019644522 100 Equity Shares
KORRAPATI SRINIVASULU 1203320029060441 20 Equity Shares
KOSHY ZACHARIA 00032327    50 Equity Shares
KOTAK LAXMIBEN RASIKBHAI 1204720013746315 422 Equity Shares
KOTEHAL SHIVAMURTHY ARCHANA 1208160095456790 25 Equity Shares
KOTHA GOPI NADH 1208180002787217 3 Equity Shares
KOTHARI SONS NOMINEES PRIVATE LIMI IN30115112618182 165 Equity Shares
KOTIKE ANNAPURNESWARI IN30102220322128 82 Equity Shares
KOUSHALYA DEVI 1201210100497853 1200 Equity Shares
KOUSHLYA 1201090016223308 50 Equity Shares
KPV IYER 1601010000419332 25 Equity Shares
KRASHNAKANT H SHAH 00026509    55 Equity Shares
KRISH ALPESHBHAI MANGUKIYA 1204150001495430 250 Equity Shares
KRISHAN BEDI 1208160012359885 1 Equity Shares
KRISHAN CHAND VERMA IN30205010023293 225 Equity Shares
Krishan Dawar IN30177410084685 100 Equity Shares
KRISHAN GOPAL BHALLA 1202420100080011 45 Equity Shares
KRISHAN KANT KHANIJO IN30143610332427 300 Equity Shares
KRISHAN KUMAR AGRAWAL 00016242    232 Equity Shares
KRISHAN KUMAR VERMA IN30167010066305 400 Equity Shares
KRISHAN L VADEHRA 00035016    550 Equity Shares
Krishan Lal Dua 1203330000081097 287 Equity Shares
KRISHAN PAL IN30047641716447 50 Equity Shares
KRISHAN SHARAN IN30290243502236 700 Equity Shares
KRISHANA RAJNIKANT SHAH 00008528    150 Equity Shares
KRISHNA 1203320126253666 28 Equity Shares
Krishna Bhat 1203330000119548 100 Equity Shares
KRISHNA BIBRA 00018800    82 Equity Shares
KRISHNA DAS IN30177415695737 100 Equity Shares
KRISHNA DAS 1204720017119507 2 Equity Shares
KRISHNA DEVI BAWA IN30154914318886 232 Equity Shares
KRISHNA DEVI SUREKA 1203450000064779 1 Equity Shares
KRISHNA J PATEL IN30305210716799 150 Equity Shares
KRISHNA KANT AGARWAL 00006432    225 Equity Shares
KRISHNA KANT RAWAT IN30154960005277 4 Equity Shares
KRISHNA KHANDELWAL 00005486    55 Equity Shares
KRISHNA KUMAR IN30051311936559 51 Equity Shares
KRISHNA KUMAR GOENKA 1201910300498243 11 Equity Shares







KRISHNA KUMAR PANSARI 00012004    232 Equity Shares
KRISHNA KUMAR SUBRAMANIAN 00039171    1000 Equity Shares
A A I LOUIS 1201090001468421 1612 Equity Shares
A ABDUL SUBHAN 00029789    150 Equity Shares
A ANAND REDDY IN30039413726937 100 Equity Shares
A ANNAPOORANI 00033335    150 Equity Shares
A BALACHANDRAN IN30018311370244 200 Equity Shares
A C SURESH KUMAR 00035369    2 Equity Shares
A CAPITAL SERVICES LTD IN30302851468189 12 Equity Shares
A D BANSAL 00038349    355 Equity Shares
A G MEUNDI 00038979    100 Equity Shares
A GAYATHRI 00012763    150 Equity Shares
A K RASHEEDALI 00029086    150 Equity Shares
A KARPAGAMBAL 00027784    682 Equity Shares
A KIRAN KUMAR 1201090000595841 500 Equity Shares
A L MAHADEV IN30135620089884 1000 Equity Shares
A M HUSSAIN ALI 1201090015332734 432 Equity Shares
A N SREEKUMAR 00027657    7 Equity Shares
A NARAYANASAMY IN30177415766083 100 Equity Shares
A R BHUJABALLI 00024032    7 Equity Shares
A RADHAKRISHNAN 00033483    150 Equity Shares
A RAJASEKHAR IN30021419556003 1 Equity Shares
A RAMESH IN30040910123558 50 Equity Shares
A S CHORDIA 00039617    500 Equity Shares
A SARADHA 00020999    225 Equity Shares
A SHANMUGAM 00030193    75 Equity Shares
A SIVAGAMI SUNDARI 00027906    300 Equity Shares
A SIVASANKAR RAO 00019185    155 Equity Shares
A SUMATHI 00031451    150 Equity Shares
A SURYA PRAKASA RAO IN30102220000514 100 Equity Shares
A SWAYAM PRABHA 1208160000404982 2500 Equity Shares
A U KUSHALAPPA 00032114    150 Equity Shares
A V S S S RAMA RAO IN30115121119288 50 Equity Shares
A VASUDEVAN IN30002010082814 232 Equity Shares
AADIL MASAUD IN30154952876393 600 Equity Shares
AAGAM ANILBHAI SHETH IN30021433346846 300 Equity Shares
AAKIB KHAN 1203320137325819 5 Equity Shares
AARTHI IN30051320353451 50 Equity Shares
AARTI BHAVESH SOLANKI IN30002011086097 25 Equity Shares
AARTI DHINGRA 1201330001297513 200 Equity Shares
AARTI SATISH NATHANI 1304140002246203 200 Equity Shares
AARTIE SUNIL ANANDPARA 1207680000000181 55595 Equity Shares
AASHIQ ISMAIL KHAN 00030648    300 Equity Shares
AASHISH PRAVINCHANDRA SHAH 00019396    225 Equity Shares
ABAN SHAPOOR JALNAWALA IN30012610062354 32 Equity Shares
ABBAS MOHAMMED CONTRACTOR IN30148511035814 300 Equity Shares
ABBAS NURUDDIN MIYASAHEB 00007560    227 Equity Shares
ABBURI NAGENDRANATH CHOUDARY 1203000000498103 400 Equity Shares
ABDUL ANIS 1208160012407364 40 Equity Shares
ABDUL BASHEER IN30214810374147 700 Equity Shares
ABDUL BASHEER 1202700000218608 500 Equity Shares
ABDUL GAFFAR KHAN 00017725    150 Equity Shares
ABDUL KARIM HAKIM IN30082910479515 300 Equity Shares
ABDUL MAJID CONTRACTOR 00030620    150 Equity Shares
Abdul Rashid IN30009510985259 232 Equity Shares
ABDUL RAZZAK K H IN30023911372127 200 Equity Shares
ABDULGAF FARABDULMAJID SHAIKH 00014545    100 Equity Shares
ABDULGAFFAR ABDULMAJID SHAIKH IN30226914778887 132 Equity Shares
ABDULKADER M LIMALIA 1206720000015562 200 Equity Shares
ABDULKADIR FAKHRUDDINBHAI BHARMAL 1301240003240818 210 Equity Shares
ABDULLATHEEF PALACKAL SAYEDMOHAMED 1201090015315079 200 Equity Shares
ABDUSSAMED K P 00027414    82 Equity Shares
ABEIDA KAMRUDDIN GAJIANI 00037770    500 Equity Shares
ABHAY AGGARWAL IN30051318837684 1 Equity Shares
ABHAY AMRATLAL SHAH 1205140000441098 1836 Equity Shares
ABHAY ANANT HUBLIKAR 00009492    232 Equity Shares
ABHAY ARUN BARBADE IN30133040400197 200 Equity Shares
ABHAY JINPAL HAGARE 1202000000472271 1050 Equity Shares
ABHAY KUMAR GULGULIA 00018703    232 Equity Shares
ABHAY KUMAR SINGH IN30302851141456 150 Equity Shares
Abhay Mehta IN30281411561648 25 Equity Shares
ABHAY NIDHILAL GUPTA IN30177417032033 500 Equity Shares
ABHAYBHAI BHAGVANBHAI RAM 1203320134744396 5 Equity Shares
ABHAYKUMAR JAIN 00033147    75 Equity Shares
ABHERAJBHAI BECHARBHAI CHAUDHARY 1204780000179102 7265 Equity Shares
ABHIJEET RAJU BODHAK 1203320073682611 7 Equity Shares
ABHIJIT CHETIA IN30302892699353 2 Equity Shares
ABHIJIT DUTTA IN30077310125919 200 Equity Shares
ABHIJIT VIJAY KORANNE 00012841    232 Equity Shares
ABHILASH BULLAHALLI RAJANNA 1208160073939325 500 Equity Shares
ABHILASH JAIN 1201770100730405 100 Equity Shares
ABHILASH KUMAR GUPTA IN30021453039243 200 Equity Shares







KUNDANBEN VANECHAND ADESARA 1201800000062600 2900 Equity Shares
KUNHIKOYA OBEESAN 1208250004832525 5 Equity Shares
KUNJ BEHARI SONTHALIA 1208880014251472 1 Equity Shares
KUNJ NAREN SANGHVI IN30133019484477 10 Equity Shares
KUNJ SURENDRA PATEL IN30154914294623 150 Equity Shares
KUNJAMMA THOMAS P 00004602    150 Equity Shares
KUNJBIHARI R BHATTAD IN30088813877915 232 Equity Shares
KUNJETI LALITHA IN30021427068510 200 Equity Shares
KUNWAR SINGH KULDIP SINGH CHADHA 1204470012758441 1 Equity Shares
KUPPURAM NAIDU T IN30089610340946 10 Equity Shares
KURAPATI RAGHAVA RAO IN30108022357078 300 Equity Shares
KURIACHAN E M IN30163740004123 82 Equity Shares
KUSHAL CHAND JAIN 1204450000425645 150 Equity Shares
KUSHAL SURESH PATIL 1208160021927452 12 Equity Shares
KUSHAL TAPARIA 1201210100726714 100 Equity Shares
KUSUM 1201210100275335 100 Equity Shares
KUSUM IN30177412468789 4000 Equity Shares
Kusum Agarwalla 1202280000005409 250 Equity Shares
KUSUM DEVI AGARWALLA 00036501    100 Equity Shares
KUSUM HASMUKHLAL KHARA 1201800000126024 500 Equity Shares
KUSUM LATA AGARWAL IN30021426807679 82 Equity Shares
KUSUM NISHAD IN30154953213116 1000 Equity Shares
KUSUM PITTI IN30051310486969 94 Equity Shares
KUSUM PRAVIN SANGHAVI 00024994    157 Equity Shares
KUSUMBEN B NAIK IN30164510512464 200 Equity Shares
KUSUMDEVI KAILASHCHANDRA SHETH IN30246110396170 225 Equity Shares
L A SUNDARAMMA IN30061010292192 230 Equity Shares
L BAL CHAND 00003429    232 Equity Shares
L CHITRA 1208420000711147 100 Equity Shares
L GOTHAVARI 00033819    150 Equity Shares
L NILAKANTAN 00026892    150 Equity Shares
L S ANANDKUMAR 1203320037466415 500 Equity Shares
L SUNDARESAN 00025210    232 Equity Shares
L UGAM CHAND 00003430    232 Equity Shares
L V RAMANARYAN 00025556    50 Equity Shares
LACHHMAN DAS KRIPLANI 00018521    82 Equity Shares
LACHHMANDAS L BAJAJ 00022995    82 Equity Shares
LADI CHIRANJEEVI SENAPATI IN30232410179204 200 Equity Shares
LADUCHAND IN30021426830999 2300 Equity Shares
LAHERCHAND H SHAH IN30044110446437 50 Equity Shares
LAJWANTI NARAIN BAJAJ 1302590001452487 232 Equity Shares
LAKEDA HOLDING PVT LTD 00029269    200 Equity Shares
LAKHAMSI PATEL 00004862    232 Equity Shares
LAKHAN LAL SHARMA IN30267930725652 600 Equity Shares
LAKKUNDI MADHURI VIJAY IN30154957602713 333 Equity Shares
LAKSHMAN GUPTA YELURI 1208870094111880 5 Equity Shares
LAKSHMANA PURUSHOTHAMA 1208160024331278 400 Equity Shares
LAKSHMANAN MUTHUKUMAR 1208160024589360 78 Equity Shares
LAKSHMANAN VALLIAPPAN IN30210510705538 300 Equity Shares
LAKSHMANDAS TALREJA IN30051314724474 1760 Equity Shares
LAKSHMI DWARKADAS LULLA 00015034    50 Equity Shares
LAKSHMI N SUNDARAM 00009799    150 Equity Shares
LAKSHMI RM IN30131321838540 225 Equity Shares
LAKSHMI SHANKARAN 00040567    75 Equity Shares
LAKSHMI SUNDARAM 00026736    7 Equity Shares
LAKSHMIDEVI IN30051311840852 150 Equity Shares
LAKSHMINARAYANAN R IN30290242890162 1 Equity Shares
LAKSHYA MISHRA 1208160069775837 100 Equity Shares
LAL CHAND KWATRA 1301670000016879 100 Equity Shares
LAL SINGH CHADANA 1208180108117543 3 Equity Shares
LALEETA DEVI 1203320133952889 2 Equity Shares
LALIT B MELANI 00019634    82 Equity Shares
LALIT BAJAJ IN30051311014152 300 Equity Shares
LALIT KUMAR BAJAJ 1209020000034159 1000 Equity Shares
LALIT KUMAR KHEMKA IN30018313184064 9 Equity Shares
LALIT KUMAR KHUSHWAHA 1208160063117461 14 Equity Shares
LALIT KUMAR MODI IN30045010103688 232 Equity Shares
LALIT KUMAR VERMA 00038008    100 Equity Shares
LALIT MOHAN DAGA 00015818    232 Equity Shares
LALIT NANDLAL SHAH 00024505    7 Equity Shares
LALIT NEMICHAND JAIN 1206290000271255 75 Equity Shares
LALIT PRASAD ARYA 1201060003931150 1000 Equity Shares
LALITA JAIN IN30177417861127 200 Equity Shares
LALITA S PAREKH 00011805    82 Equity Shares
LALITA SHANTILAL JAIN IN30021426962500 232 Equity Shares
LALITA VIJAYKUMAR SINGHAL IN30302867815596 500 Equity Shares
LALITADEVI PAWANKUMAR AGARWAL IN30154917775038 10 Equity Shares
LALITHA DEVI IN30113526694516 300 Equity Shares
LALITHA DEVI JAIN IN30214810932762 87 Equity Shares
LALITHA VISWANATHAN E S IN30075710906624 82 Equity Shares
LALJIBHAI ZAVERBHAI CHABHADIYA IN30021419171286 4585 Equity Shares
LALLUBHAI GONSAI AHIR 00014505    232 Equity Shares







LALSHANKAR CHOWHAN IN30115125804621 1 Equity Shares
LANCELOT NORONHA 00031839    150 Equity Shares
LATA BHIMRAO GAIKWAD IN30045080096474 75 Equity Shares
LATA BYAS IN30102220321788 232 Equity Shares
LATA CHAWLA IN30198310906979 1 Equity Shares
LATA GIRI 00023388    10 Equity Shares
LATA GOBINDRAM SACHANANDANI IN30012610459875 82 Equity Shares
LATA HEMANT SANE IN30018313122455 225 Equity Shares
LATA KASTURBHAI SANGHAVI 1202890000319398 27 Equity Shares
LATA KRISHNANAND NAYAK IN30115112080509 3650 Equity Shares
LATA LILADHAR BRAHMKSHATRIYA 00035657    100 Equity Shares
LATA NASA 00032889    150 Equity Shares
LATA PRASAD 00011171    232 Equity Shares
LATA SHEKAR KOTIAN 1203000000254002 75 Equity Shares
LATA UMAKANT MALLYA 1201090032370524 150 Equity Shares
LATABEN MAGANLAL PATEL 00027109    82 Equity Shares
LATHA ACHARYA 00012741    150 Equity Shares
LATHA MOHANNATH PAI 1208160084706711 232 Equity Shares
LATHA RAMESH IN30021427285120 232 Equity Shares
LATHA S WARRIER 1204890000087760 200 Equity Shares
LATIKA PRAKASH BIHANI IN30177418482580 200 Equity Shares
LATISH BHASKAR SHETTY 1208160109839172 110 Equity Shares
LAVEENA SHARON SALDANHA IN30429530237833 225 Equity Shares
LAXAMANDAS SALAMATRAI PUNJABI 1205420000261363 1200 Equity Shares
LAXMAN HANSRAJ SANGHANI IN30103924074018 450 Equity Shares
LAXMI CHAND DEDHIA 00007801    155 Equity Shares
LAXMI G WADHWANI IN30115121288847 450 Equity Shares
LAXMI JAIN IN30001110752908 232 Equity Shares
LAXMI MAHENDRA JAVERI 1202890001934550 7 Equity Shares
LAXMI NARAYAN AGARWALA 00028128    5 Equity Shares
LAXMI NARAYAN AGARWALA 00028129    5 Equity Shares
LAXMI NARAYAN GOYAL IN30002011404455 232 Equity Shares
LAXMI PAT JAIN IN30007910611928 1920 Equity Shares
LAXMI PAT JAIN IN30177418285655 105 Equity Shares
LAXMI RAJKUMAR JHAWAR 1201090015849527 1200 Equity Shares
LAXMI SABOO 00023889    1 Equity Shares
LAXMIBAI POPATLAL SHAH 00009093    100 Equity Shares
LAXMIBEN CHAUDHARI 00010300    225 Equity Shares
LAXMIBEN JERAMBHAI MANGUKIYA 1204150000326211 350 Equity Shares
LAXMIBEN JIVRAJBHAI GABANI IN30133021979430 1500 Equity Shares
LAXMICHAND HARSHI GADA 1202810000010746 75 Equity Shares
LAXMICHAND PATEL IN30018310478006 200 Equity Shares
LAXMIKANT H SHAH 00021372    300 Equity Shares
LAXMIKANT S SARDA IN30088814739127 75 Equity Shares
LAXMIKANT SHRIKANT PHUTANE 00025683    232 Equity Shares
LAXMIKANT SHRIRANG NARKAR IN30267932615453 225 Equity Shares
LAXMINARAYAN M SHETTY IN30075710700702 300 Equity Shares
LAXMIPAT JAIN IN30267932392403 605 Equity Shares
LAXMIPAT NAHATA 00035366    100 Equity Shares
Laxmita Sareen IN30281412451939 50 Equity Shares
LEELA MANI IN30302852672555 400 Equity Shares
LEELA S DUJODWALA IN30074910005651 82 Equity Shares
LEELA V JARIWALA 00019741    232 Equity Shares
LEELA VENKATA REDDY 1208250029769610 50 Equity Shares
LEELA VENUGOPAL 00027223    157 Equity Shares
LEELABAI N CHANGEDE 00013058    77 Equity Shares
LEELABEN NANDKUMAR PATEL IN30034310566316 400 Equity Shares
LEELAMMA THOMAS 00000325    450 Equity Shares
LEELAMMA THOMAS 00030624    300 Equity Shares
LEELAVATI MADIVALGOUDA PATIL 1203320099495321 2 Equity Shares
LEEMA FRANCIS THEVAR 1201090006784815 25 Equity Shares
LEENA A PATEL 00020971    82 Equity Shares
LEENA AMITKUMAR WANKHEDE 1304140002472527 50 Equity Shares
LEENA ATUL GANDHI IN30075711277522 32 Equity Shares
LEENA BHARAT SHAH IN30012610967175 175 Equity Shares
LEENA J MANDAVIA 00019752    150 Equity Shares
Leena Ramesh Kanetkar IN30009510539816 2 Equity Shares
LEENA RAMESH KANETKAR 00026812    80 Equity Shares
LEESHA ANUJ ARORA IN30307710572651 1000 Equity Shares
LEKHA SATISH SHAH IN30063640102157 1 Equity Shares
LEO FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD 00035883    200 Equity Shares
LESTER PEREIRA 00029670    50 Equity Shares
LIBY MARY T I IN30023910092498 182 Equity Shares
LILA JHAVAR 00005597    155 Equity Shares
LILA THAKKAR 00019791    232 Equity Shares
LILABEN CHANDRAKANT MODI IN30132110230352 200 Equity Shares
LILABEN R SHAH 00025013    55 Equity Shares
LILAMBEN M SHAH IN30154930559652 232 Equity Shares
LILARAM RAMCHAND CHANDWANI 1305060000288436 232 Equity Shares
LILAVANTI THACKER 00007902    225 Equity Shares
LILAVATI MONDAS MEHTA 00032970    25 Equity Shares
LILAVATI MORARJI DAVDA 1206290000263271 20 Equity Shares







LILAVATI VINODCHANDRA CHOKSHI 00032315    150 Equity Shares
LILAVATIBEN CHANDRAKANT PATEL 00001000    82 Equity Shares
LILLY R IN30214810716208 150 Equity Shares
LIMBANI VINAYAK B 1201090008836492 2000 Equity Shares
LIPIKA DAS IN30177413434479 444 Equity Shares
LIYAKATHUSEN SHAIKH 00002063    7 Equity Shares
LIZAMMA MICHAEL 1206690000640389 225 Equity Shares
LOKESH B IN30051320063535 50 Equity Shares
LOKESH D IN30169610833068 1500 Equity Shares
LOKESH MODI IN30148520167060 300 Equity Shares
LOPA DHANESHKUMAR SHAH IN30075710407903 155 Equity Shares
LOUELLA MARINA FERNANDES 1201580000576615 225 Equity Shares
LOUIS A A I IN30017510275739 1178 Equity Shares
LOUIS A A I IN30309310051848 3862 Equity Shares
LOVE KUMAR JAIN IN30429510190770 45 Equity Shares
LOVEPREET SINGH 1208160108285896 500 Equity Shares
LOYOLA NORBERT PINTO 1201860000509545 150 Equity Shares
LSC SECURITIES LIMITED IN30184610283572 500 Equity Shares
LUBNA PERVEEN 00034601    50 Equity Shares
LUQMAN AHMAD 1203320133818177 5 Equity Shares
LUXMI KUMARI BORAD 00016565    225 Equity Shares
LV RAMNARAYAN IN30112715517561 100 Equity Shares
M A MD RAFEEK 00031456    150 Equity Shares
M ABDUL RAHIMAN KUTTY 00004732    150 Equity Shares
M ALAMELU 00017734    232 Equity Shares
M AMMINIKUTTY AMMA IN30112715723668 232 Equity Shares
M ASHOK KUMAR 00025493    232 Equity Shares
M B GUPTA 00018061    232 Equity Shares
M B KAMALABAI 1203500000668573 800 Equity Shares
M BALA KRISHNA 00039733    300 Equity Shares
M BASKARAN 00025588    75 Equity Shares
M HARIKA 1202230000110241 1200 Equity Shares
M I ABRAHAM IN30021419016929 116 Equity Shares
M K ANAND 00030726    150 Equity Shares
M K ANAND IN30135620185374 300 Equity Shares
M K AYISHABI 1202390000042827 232 Equity Shares
M K MOHTA HUF 1202300001105464 24 Equity Shares
M K NARAYAN 00030738    300 Equity Shares
M K VENKITESHWARAN IN30021419446023 2 Equity Shares
M K VIJAYALAKSHMY IN30115120569961 500 Equity Shares
M KARTHIKEYAN 1204160000020902 1 Equity Shares
M KONDAL RAO 00022832    200 Equity Shares
M KUBENDRAPPA IN30214810038588 3457 Equity Shares
M KUMARA SWAMY 1203320001655731 100 Equity Shares
M L GARG 00005654    7 Equity Shares
M M MEHTA 00036159    50 Equity Shares
M M SHAH 00027451    82 Equity Shares
M MANOHARAN 00032762    150 Equity Shares
M MOHAMED SHAIK ANSARI 1203280000052881 24 Equity Shares
M NACHAMMAI 1201090016199675 99 Equity Shares
M NAGAVALLY 00032110    150 Equity Shares
M NALLUSWAMY 00021708    100 Equity Shares
M P MURALIDHARAN IN30154916731011 200 Equity Shares
M P PONCHA 00035112    1 Equity Shares
M P VENKATESWARAN 1302080000117532 100 Equity Shares
M PERUMAL 00026482    7 Equity Shares
M PREM CHAND 00022712    155 Equity Shares
M R BETDUR IN30061010028202 100 Equity Shares
M R MADHAVAN IN30021426975843 110 Equity Shares
M R V K NARASIMHA RAO 00026832    82 Equity Shares
M RAHMATH 00036373    100 Equity Shares
M RAMACHANDRAN 00006773    225 Equity Shares
M RAMACHANDRAN 00040429    100 Equity Shares
M RAMASAMY 00027619    82 Equity Shares
M RAMASWAMY 00004482    82 Equity Shares
M RAMU 1203330001017433 75 Equity Shares
M RANI IN30018311731099 130 Equity Shares
M RAVINDRAN IN30108022776493 150 Equity Shares
M ROOPA 1204720009967692 10 Equity Shares
M RUPADEVI 00026801    82 Equity Shares
M S ASHOK KUMAR 00003377    232 Equity Shares
M S GANDHI 00031157    150 Equity Shares
M S MAHADEVASWAMY IN30177416607602 75 Equity Shares
M S MURALEEDHARAN 00030795    300 Equity Shares
M S MURALEEDHARAN 00000205    450 Equity Shares
M S PATTABHI RAMAN 00017055    150 Equity Shares
M Sachin Raju 1203320019307976 650 Equity Shares
M SALIM HASHIM 00032423    50 Equity Shares
M SENDILL RAMAN 00030201    50 Equity Shares
M SHAHIDA 1202980000015888 350 Equity Shares
M SHANTAKUMAR IN30189510154594 157 Equity Shares
M SIVARASU 00034917    100 Equity Shares







M SIVASANKARAN NAIR IN30160410124574 75 Equity Shares
M SREELATHA 00026734    7 Equity Shares
M SUBRAMANIAN 00041993    457 Equity Shares
M SUDHIRA IN30115124396699 500 Equity Shares
M SUNDARA MOORTHI 00035109    150 Equity Shares
M SURESH 00033295    200 Equity Shares
M SWAMINATHAN 00017622    232 Equity Shares
M V NAGARAJU IN30226911004059 1 Equity Shares
M V SITARAMAIAH IN30286310504690 2000 Equity Shares
MAAN SINGH 1601430105642543 70 Equity Shares
MACHHINDRA RAJENDRA PATIL 1203320031111334 2 Equity Shares
MACHINDRA KOKARE 1208160016583386 601 Equity Shares
MADAN CHAND S PATWA IN30302875173826 558 Equity Shares
MADAN GOPAL VYAS IN30102210047468 5 Equity Shares
MADAN KISANGOPAL RATHI 1201090000078671 5 Equity Shares
MADAN LAL JAT 1208160041778560 12 Equity Shares
MADAN LAL MALHOTRA IN30167010156814 525 Equity Shares
MADAN MALHOTRA IN30282210231930 500 Equity Shares
MADAN MOHAN GUPTA IN30044110507065 700 Equity Shares
MADAN MOHAN SHARMA IN30290246773660 300 Equity Shares
MADANLAL GAMNAJI KHONDA 1201260000098584 200 Equity Shares
MADANLAL KRISHNAMOORTHY IN30290241637919 850 Equity Shares
MADANLAL NAWANDHAR 00026451    232 Equity Shares
MADANLAL TALWAR 00038276    100 Equity Shares
MADANLAL TOTLA 00038278    25 Equity Shares
MADANMOHAN MANOHARDAS VYAS 1202550000158216 232 Equity Shares
MADDALI SIRISHA IN30131321835889 225 Equity Shares
MADDIPATI RAJA SEKHAR 00026076    82 Equity Shares
MADHAB CHANDRA DAS IN30014210094624 200 Equity Shares
MADHANA MOHAN S IN30017510703456 177 Equity Shares
MADHAV ANANT BHAVE 00026328    200 Equity Shares
MADHAV BHASKAR APTE IN30109810016718 232 Equity Shares
MADHAV BYAS IN30102220275442 249 Equity Shares
MADHAV NILESHKUMAR HIRAWALA 1208180115721511 1 Equity Shares
MADHAV SEN 1208870090427925 115 Equity Shares
MADHAVA RAVINDRA IN30611490833646 232 Equity Shares
MADHAVAN M R IN30311612799486 97 Equity Shares
MADHAVDAS H RAHEJA 00037566    200 Equity Shares
MADHAVI MADHUKAR NARAYANE 1208160103689139 5 Equity Shares
MADHAVI S JOSHI 00026671    900 Equity Shares
MADHU 00030081    75 Equity Shares
MADHU 00035487    100 Equity Shares
MADHU BAID 00025088    32 Equity Shares
MADHU BHARAT CHANDARIA 1301380000009683 100 Equity Shares
MADHU BINANI 00016342    232 Equity Shares
MADHU CHOPRA IN30429511818406 1500 Equity Shares
MADHU CHORDIA 00034677    350 Equity Shares
MADHU G IN30115124210214 90 Equity Shares
MADHU GOEL IN30195910003507 200 Equity Shares
MADHU GOYAL 1204720009412574 75 Equity Shares
MADHU HASIJA IN30047610028083 150 Equity Shares
MADHU KANAYO TAHILRAMANI IN30267932374402 232 Equity Shares
MADHU KHANNA IN30155721616138 75 Equity Shares
MADHU KHATRI 1203600003412664 2000 Equity Shares
MADHU PARWAL IN30051320143527 120 Equity Shares
MADHU RAJENDRA KUMAR IN30131321575019 300 Equity Shares
MADHU SARAOGI 1201060001909548 75 Equity Shares
MADHU SINGHAL 00035765    200 Equity Shares
MADHU SUDAN NATH IN30125028115155 350 Equity Shares
MADHU SUDHAN 1203320104422434 890 Equity Shares
MADHU TANWANI 00002093    50 Equity Shares
MADHU THAPAR 00024255    232 Equity Shares
MADHU VYAS 1205140000325691 10 Equity Shares
MADHUBALA CHOUHAN 1203460000369593 300 Equity Shares
MADHUBALA H NANGIA IN30154914026656 1000 Equity Shares
MADHUBALA HIRANAND NANGIA IN30051384068957 500 Equity Shares
MADHUBALA JHUNJHUNWALA IN30018310327729 175 Equity Shares
MADHUBEN CHANDULAL THAKRAR IN30164510583437 400 Equity Shares
MADHUBEN JAMANADAS DADHANIYA 1204470005982168 564 Equity Shares
MADHUBEN JITENDRAKUMAR PATEL IN30246110274697 200 Equity Shares
MADHUBEN KANTILAL BHAVSAR 00010755    225 Equity Shares
MADHUBEN KANUBHAI PATEL 1301670000017251 100 Equity Shares
MADHUKANTA DULERAI MEHTA 00030353    150 Equity Shares
MADHUKAR ATMARAM SALVI 00020175    27 Equity Shares
MADHUKAR DEVIDAS SHAH IN30051323509780 60 Equity Shares
MADHUKAR LAXMAN KAPSE 1204450000417581 150 Equity Shares
MADHUKAR NARAYAN REDIY 00022550    150 Equity Shares
MADHUKAR SHRIKRISHNA PAKHALE IN30290242879405 42 Equity Shares
MADHUKAR T NAYAK 1208160010074492 5 Equity Shares
MADHULIKA AGGARWAL IN30290242192662 232 Equity Shares
MADHUPURNA PYNE 00016378    150 Equity Shares
MADHUR AGGARWAL 1203330000838531 280 Equity Shares







MADHUR MADAAN IN30133021838839 232 Equity Shares
MADHURI AGRAWAL 00029048    7 Equity Shares
MADHURI JAYSWAL IN30210510303186 200 Equity Shares
MADHURI JHA 00006850    155 Equity Shares
MADHURI KANAL IN30012610828345 100 Equity Shares
MADHURI MADHUKAR JOSHI 00029377    50 Equity Shares
MADHURI N PEDNEKAR 00024192    82 Equity Shares
MADHURI VASANT VAINGANKAR IN30087010105785 450 Equity Shares
MADHURIKA R SHAH 00026510    150 Equity Shares
MADHURSINH JETHMAL MATANI 00025151    82 Equity Shares
MADHUSOODAN PRASAD 1208160100153660 21 Equity Shares
MADHUSUDAN AGRAWAL IN30021424702240 82 Equity Shares
MADHUSUDAN CHANDULAL PARIKH 00021343    500 Equity Shares
MADHUSUDAN NANDLAL BHATTAD 1202000000465211 5000 Equity Shares
MADHUSUDAN SHIPPING AGENTS PRIVATE 00032341    200 Equity Shares
MADHUSUDANBHAI ISHWARLAL DHIMAR IN30223612343116 45 Equity Shares
MADHWI MUNDRA IN30018313615590 100 Equity Shares
MADINI RAMESH NAIDU 1208870109704656 3 Equity Shares
MAFATBHAI DESAIBHAI PATEL IN30063610022222 10 Equity Shares
MAGANLAL MANJIBHAI KAPADIA 1201090003310949 232 Equity Shares
MAGANLAL P JAIN 00023952    5 Equity Shares
MAHABIR PRASAD SARAWGI 00024776    7 Equity Shares
MAHADEV RAMCHANDRA BHOSALE 0042758 2 Equity Shares
MAHADEVA PRASAD MISRA 00029587    150 Equity Shares
MAHADEVEGOWDA MAHESHA 1208160074252092 34 Equity Shares
MAHAFREEN N JAMBUSARWALA 1201090009393311 232 Equity Shares
MAHAK KASLIWAL IN30198310772860 3 Equity Shares
MAHALAKSHMI GAVNSKAR HUNASEMAKKI R 1208880002870187 103 Equity Shares
MAHANT YOGESH DAS 1601430104392354 1 Equity Shares
MAHAVEER 00000831    100 Equity Shares
MAHAVEER CHAND BHANWAR GOLECHHA 1201210000066081 100 Equity Shares
MAHAVEER COMSTOCK TRADIND LLP 1208020000004561 2501 Equity Shares
MAHAVEER JAIN IN30160411437095 25 Equity Shares
MAHAVEERCHAND SURANA 00034908    300 Equity Shares
MAHAVIR S SURANA IN30163741578733 11 Equity Shares
MAHAVIR SINGH KHANNA 00035086    150 Equity Shares
MAHAVIRPRASAD JHANWAR 1203390000066229 100 Equity Shares
MAHEBUBBHAI HAIDARBHAI BHOJANI IN30295120266752 3762 Equity Shares
MAHEENDRAN THIRUVARATH IN30023913288885 461 Equity Shares
MAHENDER KUMAR BATRA IN30045011013335 200 Equity Shares
MAHENDER PARSHAD PALIWAL IN30011880015841 1000 Equity Shares
MAHENDERPAL RAMDATTAMAL BAHL IN30051311628602 50 Equity Shares
MAHENDRA 1208160099715401 15 Equity Shares
MAHENDRA BABULAL PARIKH IN30087010795761 82 Equity Shares
MAHENDRA BABULAL PARIKH IN30087010193627 165 Equity Shares
MAHENDRA BAPUSAHEB GHAT 1208160018154869 38 Equity Shares
MAHENDRA BHAMBHANI 00039668    250 Equity Shares
MAHENDRA CHIMANLAL SALVI 00000910    232 Equity Shares
MAHENDRA GADIA 0042401 5 Equity Shares
MAHENDRA GIRDHARILAL IN30045010599444 78631 Equity Shares
MAHENDRA HIRALAL VITHALANI IN30103924506975 232 Equity Shares
MAHENDRA JAMNADAS RANA IN30075711068127 150 Equity Shares
MAHENDRA JANDU 1208870002631391 48 Equity Shares
MAHENDRA JIVATLAL KOTHARI 1204150002011414 1000 Equity Shares
MAHENDRA KUMAR ANOPCHAND DOSHI 1201120200009982 232 Equity Shares
MAHENDRA KUMAR B 1202060001421296 232 Equity Shares
MAHENDRA KUMAR JADAVJI 00008845    55 Equity Shares
MAHENDRA KUMAR JAIN 1201210100075713 431 Equity Shares
MAHENDRA KUMAR JAIN 00012400    7 Equity Shares
MAHENDRA KUMAR JAIN 1201770100683860 13805 Equity Shares
MAHENDRA KUMAR KARWA 00011971    82 Equity Shares
MAHENDRA KUMAR PUGALIA IN30021425816842 100 Equity Shares
MAHENDRA KUMAR SHARMA IN30047640895344 75 Equity Shares
MAHENDRA KUMAR SOMANI 1204470001204635 3 Equity Shares
MAHENDRA KUMAR SONI 1201090000979669 1 Equity Shares
MAHENDRA KUMAR SURANA IN30069310196687 250 Equity Shares
MAHENDRA L DAVE 00026353    82 Equity Shares
MAHENDRA M SHETH IN30044110859793 1600 Equity Shares
MAHENDRA MOTILAL VASA IN30051310124596 300 Equity Shares
MAHENDRA N JAIN 00031117    150 Equity Shares
MAHENDRA N MAJITHIA 00013541    82 Equity Shares
MAHENDRA PRABHULAL RAJA 00027616    2 Equity Shares
MAHENDRA RAJMAL GADIA 1301540000093281 221 Equity Shares
MAHENDRA RAMJIBHAI PARMAR IN30034311557821 232 Equity Shares
MAHENDRA SINGH MONGA 1204720013944153 2 Equity Shares
MAHENDRA THAKKAR 00010164    82 Equity Shares
MAHENDRA VASANTRAI DOSHI 1204720009239816 500 Equity Shares
MAHENDRA VIRJI SHAH 1202890000345044 1000 Equity Shares
MAHENDRAKUMAR BABULAL SHAH IN30098210127135 232 Equity Shares
MAHENDRAKUMAR MITHALAL CHOPRA IN30229310129113 214 Equity Shares
MAHENDRAPRASAD RAMSHANKAR VYAS 00011609    232 Equity Shares
MAHERIYA SAVITABEN BABUBHAI IN30065210216270 300 Equity Shares







MAHESH 1208180042071961 10 Equity Shares
MAHESH AMRATLAL SHAH 1203260000006678 300 Equity Shares
MAHESH BABURAO PARAB 1201090015732081 1000 Equity Shares
MAHESH BALARAM KHEDEKAR IN30267934142829 200 Equity Shares
MAHESH BALASO NANAVARE 1203320043494471 7 Equity Shares
MAHESH CHANDRA BIRLA 1206850000014634 500 Equity Shares
MAHESH CHANDRAKANT OZA IN30084510170847 14 Equity Shares
MAHESH CHHANALAL THAKKER 00028897    150 Equity Shares
MAHESH D MITHANI 00026442    27 Equity Shares
MAHESH GOPALKRISHNAN 1204720000482637 1000 Equity Shares
MAHESH GOVIND PAI 1201260000102608 100 Equity Shares
MAHESH GOVINDBHAI KAKADIYA IN30302839364301 437 Equity Shares
MAHESH HIRAOU IN30133018115439 16 Equity Shares
MAHESH JERAMBHAI MANGUKIYA 1204150000331861 200 Equity Shares
MAHESH K N 0042434 650 Equity Shares
MAHESH K SHROFF 00042166    642 Equity Shares
MAHESH KISHANDAS SHROFF 00024609    82 Equity Shares
MAHESH KUMAR IN30310810014170 200 Equity Shares
MAHESH KUMAR 00026419    7 Equity Shares
MAHESH KUMAR AGARWAL 00011969    77 Equity Shares
MAHESH KUMAR BADDULA 1208250013954701 350 Equity Shares
MAHESH KUMAR CHANDULAL PATHAK 00002086    55 Equity Shares
MAHESH KUMAR DARUKA IN30133019529985 225 Equity Shares
MAHESH KUMAR K SALIAN IN30429511695685 500 Equity Shares
MAHESH KUMAR KANKANI 1201060001403216 200 Equity Shares
MAHESH KUMAR MANDHANA 1201210100157971 100 Equity Shares
MAHESH KUMAR MODI 00037537    100 Equity Shares
MAHESH KUMAR MODI 00038152    700 Equity Shares
MAHESH L LAD 00039052    100 Equity Shares
MAHESH M SHAH 00008192    232 Equity Shares
MAHESH MAHARUDRA GARJE 1208870033471810 1 Equity Shares
MAHESH MALLARI DHARMADHIKARI 1203500000031845 350 Equity Shares
MAHESH MANHAR DAVE 00026354    82 Equity Shares
MAHESH MOHAN KALA IN30021426973464 1000 Equity Shares
MAHESH N BHIMANI 00031569    50 Equity Shares
MAHESH NATVARLAL JARIWALA 1203320033876516 232 Equity Shares
MAHESH NAVINCHANDRA BHIMANI 00031568    100 Equity Shares
MAHESH PARSHOTAM PATEL 00026894    55 Equity Shares
MAHESH PATIRA 00026050    150 Equity Shares
MAHESH PRANJIVANDAS BAMAN 1201070000423460 1000 Equity Shares
MAHESH PRATAP TIBREWAL 00006807    75 Equity Shares
MAHESH RAJ SAREEN 00019230    232 Equity Shares
MAHESH RATHI IN30032710045144 200 Equity Shares
MAHESH SHROFF INVESTMENT FINANCE P 00024578    55 Equity Shares
MAHESH SINGH 1208870037009114 370 Equity Shares
MAHESHKUMAR DWARKADAS CHAWLA IN30075711624600 226 Equity Shares
MAHESHKUMAR KYAL 00030114    75 Equity Shares
MAHESHKUMAR MADHUKAR LANDAGE 1208180031866534 50 Equity Shares
MAHESHKUMAR NATVERLAL DAVE IN30305210787785 100 Equity Shares
MAHESHKUMAR PURSHOTTAM KACHIYA 1202680000096878 2 Equity Shares
MAHESHKUMAR SURENDRAPRAKASH PANDEY 1208870036952368 10 Equity Shares
MAHESHVARIBEN MANILAL PATEL 1204150001307240 50 Equity Shares
MAHESHWARI SHARE AND STOCK BROKERS IN30134820058649 250 Equity Shares
MAHIDAS HANSHRAJ KANJIA 00005761    232 Equity Shares
MAHIMA FATEHPURIA IN30088814247595 55 Equity Shares
MAHMOOD ISMAIL ASHRAFF IN30084510661452 382 Equity Shares
MAIDAWALA MUMTAZBIBI MRAFIK 1203450000765561 250 Equity Shares
MAINA DEVI IN30061010114120 232 Equity Shares
MAKAN SINGH RAWAT IN30611442533594 1 Equity Shares
MAKARAND GOKHALE 00031575    500 Equity Shares
MAKARAND YESHWANT GOKHALE IN30267930107100 60 Equity Shares
MAKARAND YESHWANT GOKHALE IN30177415498373 308 Equity Shares
MAKARAND YESHWANT GOKHALE 00027527    2 Equity Shares
MAKARAND YESHWANT GOKHALE 00026927    102 Equity Shares
MALA CHOTAI 00005957    82 Equity Shares
MALA SAMPAT IN30154963427720 232 Equity Shares
MALA VENKATASUBRAMANIAN 1201130000074702 500 Equity Shares
MALARAM CHODHRY 00012239    150 Equity Shares
MALARVIZHI MANOHARAN 1202470000345808 100 Equity Shares
MALATHI KORPOL IN30177411676302 300 Equity Shares
MALATHY BHASKARAN IN30012610107912 500 Equity Shares
MALATI ANANT BAPAT IN30075711460388 232 Equity Shares
MALATI CHAKRABORTY IN30021411605583 1000 Equity Shares
MALATI SHAH 00031397    50 Equity Shares
MALAY BARIK IN30021447310791 3 Equity Shares
MALDE PARBAT AHER IN30097410076672 177 Equity Shares
MALEKA AKBAR DIVECHA IN30267937104928 232 Equity Shares
MALI RAM GUPTA 1202920000000752 100 Equity Shares
MALIK CHAND GUMBER IN30088814416749 232 Equity Shares
MALIKA SAUMIL AJMERA IN30198310806760 30 Equity Shares
MALINI KRISHNASWAMY 0042681 232 Equity Shares
MALL COMMERCIAL PRIVATE LIMITED 00029583    5250 Equity Shares







MALL COMMERCIAL PVT LTD 00031072    450 Equity Shares
MALLIKARJUNA RUDRACHAR IN30021443907003 20 Equity Shares
MALTI ATUL VAIDYA 00022841    232 Equity Shares
MALTI GHANSHYAM MEHTA 1202970000153193 100 Equity Shares
MALTI J PARIKH 00016878    232 Equity Shares
MALTI LAKULESH SHAH IN30112716745575 300 Equity Shares
MALTI MADHUKAR SHAH IN30051318438895 30 Equity Shares
MALTI SHAILESH DOSHI IN30305210146942 75 Equity Shares
MALTIBEN YOGESHKUMAR PANDYA 1301670000737469 500 Equity Shares
MALVIKA GIRISH VAZALWAR 1203600000055381 1 Equity Shares
MAMATA SANYAL IN30047640474008 232 Equity Shares
MAMATA SINGH 00029200    7 Equity Shares
MAMATHA A MALLYA IN30113526850070 200 Equity Shares
MAMTA IN30290245600872 3800 Equity Shares
MAMTA 00030080    75 Equity Shares
MAMTA AMITKUMAR GUPTA 1208160078076409 430 Equity Shares
MAMTA ANILKUMAR CHORDIA IN30198311421935 1651 Equity Shares
MAMTA CHIKERSAL 1203230000747319 200 Equity Shares
MAMTA CHOUDHARY IN30021416429007 2000 Equity Shares
MAMTA GUPTA IN30267932915960 180 Equity Shares
MAMTA GUPTA 00006184    132 Equity Shares
MAMTA JIGNESH SHAH 00025014    232 Equity Shares
MAMTA JITENDRA SHAH 1208160015552362 1800 Equity Shares
MAMTA KANTILAL PATEL IN30132110709172 232 Equity Shares
MAMTA P JAIN 00028305    7 Equity Shares
MAMTA TYAGI 00034071    150 Equity Shares
MAMTA VRAJLAL MEHTA 00008188    82 Equity Shares
MANABENDRA MAL 1201910300318077 10 Equity Shares
Manali Dharmendra Shah IN30281412082310 1666 Equity Shares
MANALI MAHENDRA LAD IN30243710097082 132 Equity Shares
MANALI RAJNIKANT RESHAMWALA 00025462    150 Equity Shares
MANALI V KARJOOKAR 00028030    150 Equity Shares
MANAN SATISH GANDHI 1202890001314659 150 Equity Shares
MANAPPURATH RAMAN SUDHAKARAN 00025321    25 Equity Shares
MANAPPURATH RAMAN SUDHAKARANI 00025322    75 Equity Shares
MANAS PUTI 1208870062008675 1 Equity Shares
MANAS RASTOGI IN30133020728398 400 Equity Shares
MANASH KUMAR BARIK 1208160082173660 86 Equity Shares
MANASI D SHIRODKAR 00040540    200 Equity Shares
MANASI NAREN SANGHVI IN30088813445503 250 Equity Shares
MANAV SHARMA IN30154958458967 5000 Equity Shares
MANDA KISAN TARATE 1302340000184702 200 Equity Shares
MANDA VEERACHARI IN30039416546782 38 Equity Shares
MANDAR RAJENDRA KOLHATKAR IN30018313576567 150 Equity Shares
MANDAVA RAMESH BABU IN30002010731492 50 Equity Shares
MANDEEP SINGH 1304140003966889 6 Equity Shares
MANDEEP SINGH GILL IN30154960957057 210 Equity Shares
MANECK D TARAPOREVALA IN30051310380008 350 Equity Shares
MANEESH KUMAR SUNDRIYAL 1208160000686209 57 Equity Shares
MANEESHA KANKARIA 00035127    200 Equity Shares
MANEESHA KUMAR 1208160083058539 100 Equity Shares
MANEK VINABEN IN30199110116538 150 Equity Shares
MANEKLAL CHIMANLAL CHOKSI 00027692    50 Equity Shares
MANGALA KANHAIYA GUJAR 00026250    232 Equity Shares
MANGALA RAMESH MANIAR IN30028010075633 80 Equity Shares
MANGALABEN RAVJIBHAI GHADIA IN30097410480284 150 Equity Shares
MANGALAM A IN30017510159808 457 Equity Shares
MANGALAVIL SUKUMARAN IN30290246865307 20 Equity Shares
MANGALDAS V SHAH 00035743    1000 Equity Shares
MANGALMURTI ADVISORY SERVICES PRIV 1202300001088566 2000 Equity Shares
MANGATMAL NAHATA IN30133018291358 92 Equity Shares
MANGESH RAVINDRANATH ISLOOR IN30302863100277 75 Equity Shares
MANGILAL JAWAHARLAL IN30214811074224 500 Equity Shares
MANGUBEN GANESHBHAI PATEL 1201910103400032 301 Equity Shares
MANGUKIYA ALPESHBHAI J HUF 1204150001497121 2707 Equity Shares
MANHAR BHOGILAL SHAH IN30148511142053 225 Equity Shares
MANHAR J JOGI 00013572    7 Equity Shares
MANHAR JAMNADAS JADIA 00015540    55 Equity Shares
MANHARBHAI KALIDAS PANCHAL 1208160059090801 527 Equity Shares
MANHARLAL MEHTA 00019571    232 Equity Shares
MANI JAGADEESH 1208160032236583 1 Equity Shares
MANI MUTHUKUMARASWAMY 1208160069907487 1000 Equity Shares
MANI SUNDARAM V 00003496    75 Equity Shares
MANIAR MUZAMMIL MO ISHAQ IN30164510474300 200 Equity Shares
MANICK LAL GHOSH 00000280    300 Equity Shares
MANICKAM PREM KUMAR 1208870003955081 1 Equity Shares
MANICKAM T IN30045010823263 232 Equity Shares
MANIK RAO 00021830    82 Equity Shares
MANIKA DUTTA 00011924    55 Equity Shares
MANIKA PAL 1208160026714835 100 Equity Shares
MANILAL GANGJI VISARIA IN30216410581931 232 Equity Shares
MANILAL JADAVJI IN30036020503140 232 Equity Shares







MANILAL P SHAH 00028312    150 Equity Shares
MANILAL PADAMSHI SHAH 00024809    150 Equity Shares
MANILAL PANCHAL 00001558    55 Equity Shares
MANIMOLI SOMASUNDARAM 00017314    77 Equity Shares
MANISH 1203320039336118 80 Equity Shares
MANISH ABHIMANYU WANKHEDE 1201910001047199 5 Equity Shares
MANISH AGARWAL 1206120000391521 500 Equity Shares
MANISH ARVINDRAO PATHAK 1207100000142025 100 Equity Shares
MANISH CHAMPALAL SHANKLESHA IN30302852631129 500 Equity Shares
MANISH DEVIDAS DHEPE IN30051381526991 40 Equity Shares
MANISH DUREJA 1201220000172959 200 Equity Shares
MANISH GUPTA HUF IN30147720111973 4556 Equity Shares
MANISH HIMATLAL MEHTA 1201090016273520 500 Equity Shares
MANISH J LAKHANI 00040366    200 Equity Shares
MANISH JAIN HUF IN30236510945323 200 Equity Shares
MANISH KAUSHIKLAL DESAI IN30177416571331 1100 Equity Shares
MANISH KUMAR IN30020610992888 125 Equity Shares
MANISH KUMAR 1208250017975050 1 Equity Shares
MANISH KUMAR IN30302883404235 774 Equity Shares
Manish Kumar Jha IN30297810188385 250 Equity Shares
MANISH KUMAR JHA 1208880001853423 200 Equity Shares
MANISH KUMAR KAMANI IN30210510520797 900 Equity Shares
MANISH KUMAR MISHRA IN30302852787900 1000 Equity Shares
MANISH L DEORUKHKAR 00038197    125 Equity Shares
MANISH MAHIPATRAI SHAH 1202890000808743 330 Equity Shares
MANISH MANUBHAI SHAH 00041497    55 Equity Shares
MANISH MANUBHAI SHAH IN30088814540509 50 Equity Shares
MANISH PATEL 1208870001803482 200 Equity Shares
MANISH SAINI IN30302892385019 2 Equity Shares
MANISH SETHI 1206420000608981 20 Equity Shares
MANISH SHAH 0042554 57 Equity Shares
MANISH SHAH 00034344    40 Equity Shares
MANISH SHANKAR KASHTE 1203320104996022 4 Equity Shares
MANISH SHANTILAL PAREKH 1203320000433372 10 Equity Shares
MANISH SHARMA 1208870085718812 554 Equity Shares
MANISH SUBODHCHANDRA SHAH IN30065210226770 50 Equity Shares
MANISH SURENDRA SURTI 00004109    82 Equity Shares
MANISH VRAJLAL SHAH IN30154958240113 225 Equity Shares
MANISHA ASHOK GAUTAME IN30045080209239 232 Equity Shares
MANISHA CHETAN SHAH IN30132110079273 225 Equity Shares
MANISHA DEVI AGARWAL 1201092600186711 300 Equity Shares
MANISHA DHONDISING RAJPUT 1204470012894692 200 Equity Shares
MANISHA GAURAV AGRAWAL 00042270    27 Equity Shares
MANISHA GHOSH 00015902    232 Equity Shares
MANISHA GUPTA 1301240004265473 1000 Equity Shares
MANISHA H GOHEL 1201800000148078 75 Equity Shares
MANISHA HITESH DALAL 1204470011882075 500 Equity Shares
MANISHA JAIN IN30133017840036 1000 Equity Shares
MANISHA KUMARPAL JAIN 1201330000763761 250 Equity Shares
MANISHA R DOSHI 1201800000124897 100 Equity Shares
MANISHA RAJIV HAZARAY 00033727    150 Equity Shares
MANISHA RANI IN30302870030393 100 Equity Shares
MANISHA YOGESH PHALAK 1202000000315853 200 Equity Shares
MANISHABEN DEVENDRA JOSHI IN30267934367624 300 Equity Shares
MANISHABEN NIMESHBHAI SHAH 1201130000759323 75 Equity Shares
MANISHKUMAR C SHAH 00016262    232 Equity Shares
MANJIT SINGH IN30020610907641 25 Equity Shares
MANJIT SINGH ALAGH IN30072410165162 50 Equity Shares
MANJIT SINGH MAKAR 00026939    232 Equity Shares
MANJU AGARWAL IN30069310040500 82 Equity Shares
MANJU BAGRI 1201210100372787 55 Equity Shares
MANJU BALA 00032549    50 Equity Shares
MANJU CHAUDHARY 1203320005144446 400 Equity Shares
MANJU DEVI IN30114310779552 150 Equity Shares
MANJU DEVI BAGRI 00022255    27 Equity Shares
MANJU DEVI PATNI 1206590000063345 77 Equity Shares
MANJU GUPTA IN30177410651844 100 Equity Shares
MANJU JAIN IN30302870216202 75 Equity Shares
MANJU JAIN 00012616    7 Equity Shares
MANJU KHEMKA IN30018313184440 1000 Equity Shares
MANJU KOTHARI IN30163741209065 7 Equity Shares
MANJU LUNIYA 00003612    150 Equity Shares
MANJU MAHENDRAKUMAR PARIK 1203320000400570 75 Equity Shares
MANJU RAI IN30177415642390 375 Equity Shares
MANJU RANI IN30177420212966 85 Equity Shares
MANJU RANI SHUKLA 00006336    7 Equity Shares
MANJU SAINI 1208160024184675 100 Equity Shares
MANJU SINGH 1203840000216311 40 Equity Shares
MANJU SUBHAKARAN DIDWANIA 00028222    300 Equity Shares
MANJU VENKATESHAN IN30302871789719 100 Equity Shares
MANJU WADHWANI 00027224    5 Equity Shares
MANJUBEN PRAHALADBHAI PRAJAPATI 1204780000054036 200 Equity Shares







MANJUBEN SHAH 00002151    157 Equity Shares
MANJUDEVI BABULAL KANUNGA 1203040000116542 160 Equity Shares
MANJUDEVI GANPATHCHAND 1201090012238403 250 Equity Shares
MANJULA IN30290240988606 410 Equity Shares
MANJULA IN30163740490950 200 Equity Shares
MANJULA DEVI 1201090000400348 500 Equity Shares
MANJULA DINESH GUDHKA 1205150000205624 200 Equity Shares
MANJULA DINESH MODI 00041596    82 Equity Shares
MANJULA J SHAH 00026209    90 Equity Shares
MANJULA JIVRAJ DHARAMSEY 1206290000309345 611 Equity Shares
MANJULA SREEKUMAR 00026858    105 Equity Shares
Manjula Vithaldas Thakkar IN30281412717353 100 Equity Shares
MANJULABAN P SHAH 00032907    232 Equity Shares
MANJULABEN BHIKHALAL PAREKH 1204720016006512 2300 Equity Shares
MANJULABEN JITENDRAKUMAR TRIVEDI IN30305210542879 232 Equity Shares
MANJUNATH HEGDE 1208160001383561 30 Equity Shares
MANJUNATHA D HEGDE 00029728    7 Equity Shares
MANJUNATHA D HEGDE 00036537    7 Equity Shares
MANMOHAN REDDY GAYAM 1304140003520297 4 Equity Shares
MANMOHAN TIWARI IN30611444269688 30 Equity Shares
MANNAGOUNDER SIVASANKARAN KANNADHA 1208160107240988 1 Equity Shares
MANNAN BHATT 1204220000133786 150 Equity Shares
MANOHAR DHONDU PISE 00030642    100 Equity Shares
MANOHAR DHONDU PISE IN30311610693607 200 Equity Shares
MANOHAR H VACHHANEY IN30088813783406 727 Equity Shares
MANOHAR MANGLANI IN30075711473744 5 Equity Shares
MANOHAR MEHTA 00011590    150 Equity Shares
MANOHAR PATIL 00040721    100 Equity Shares
MANOHAR PURANIK 00011714    232 Equity Shares
MANOHAR VAIDYA 00010939    7 Equity Shares
MANOHARAM G 1201090000768792 1000 Equity Shares
MANOHARAMMA BAVIRI SETTY 00017470    232 Equity Shares
MANOHARBEN JAMNALAL KABRA 1204580000091531 3000 Equity Shares
MANOHARLAL MAKHIJA 00009142    232 Equity Shares
MANOHARSINH BALBHADRASINH ZALA 1208160025721125 1000 Equity Shares
MANOHERLAL T AHUJA 00038704    100 Equity Shares
MANOJ AGARWAL IN30429510470655 500 Equity Shares
MANOJ CHAHAR IN30429529402747 150 Equity Shares
MANOJ EMMANUVEL 1208160021954214 30 Equity Shares
MANOJ GOVINDRAO TOPRE IN30051318429422 100 Equity Shares
MANOJ GUPTA 1201910101934093 500 Equity Shares
Manoj H Shah IN30009511086322 100 Equity Shares
MANOJ J 1202980000390469 4 Equity Shares
MANOJ JAIN IN30148511208060 500 Equity Shares
MANOJ JATASHANKAR TIWARI 1204720028279302 12 Equity Shares
MANOJ KANKUCHAND SHAH 1202550000051414 100 Equity Shares
MANOJ KUMAR IN30131320005668 225 Equity Shares
MANOJ KUMAR 00018616    55 Equity Shares
MANOJ KUMAR IN30154961573870 354 Equity Shares
MANOJ KUMAR AGGARWAL IN30096610402235 100 Equity Shares
MANOJ KUMAR JAIN 00037665    100 Equity Shares
MANOJ KUMAR MEHAR IN30051317523649 1 Equity Shares
MANOJ KUMAR MISHRA 1208180102150274 24 Equity Shares
Manoj Kumar Morya 1203320049560914 50 Equity Shares
MANOJ KUMAR PATI 1208250002599186 50 Equity Shares
MANOJ KUMAR RAI IN30267934022059 198 Equity Shares
MANOJ KUMAR SAHU 1208180099667857 5497 Equity Shares
MANOJ KUMBHAT IN30021417887098 150 Equity Shares
MANOJ LAXMANDAS ABICHANDANI 1201910001039249 5 Equity Shares
MANOJ LILADHAR JAJODIA 00009262    75 Equity Shares
MANOJ MADANLAL BHANDARI 1302340000013481 5 Equity Shares
MANOJ MANDAL 1208870054501328 1 Equity Shares
MANOJ MAROTI GADRE 1208870013381191 50 Equity Shares
MANOJ MEHTA 00032771    50 Equity Shares
MANOJ MISRA IN30154918072695 150 Equity Shares
MANOJ N 1201090004449238 1 Equity Shares
MANOJ PARASRAMPURIA IN30154952522265 352 Equity Shares
MANOJ PARASRAMPURIA 00024975    105 Equity Shares
MANOJ PRABHULAL VORA 00006017    27 Equity Shares
MANOJ PRAVINCHANDRA SANGHAVI 1301990000365353 1000 Equity Shares
MANOJ R SODHANI IN30226910030540 1 Equity Shares
MANOJ RAMANLAL CHORDIYA 1203320000207764 100 Equity Shares
MANOJ SARAF 1208870091110350 124 Equity Shares
MANOJ SHARMA IN30205010011562 100 Equity Shares
MANOJ VADILAL 00030046    50 Equity Shares
MANOJ VISHWANATH BERDE IN30051383992174 100 Equity Shares
MANOJKUMAR 1208870041293182 31 Equity Shares
MANOJKUMAR DEVRAO ANNIGERI IN30045014570869 500 Equity Shares
MANOOR NAGAPPAIAH BALAKRISHNA IN30307710747109 150 Equity Shares
MANORAMA KHANDELWAL IN30075710872374 232 Equity Shares
MANORAMA SUKUMAR SHETTY IN30133021742932 200 Equity Shares
MANORMA SHRIWASTAVA 1204920002530608 72 Equity Shares







MANPREET SINGH 1208870070940831 215 Equity Shares
MANSHA RAJKUMAR BATHIJA IN30429550661127 232 Equity Shares
MANSIBAI IN30021426831524 1350 Equity Shares
MANSOOR KURBAN HUSAIN TALAWALA IN30001110483798 82 Equity Shares
MANSUKH K SAWALA IN30133020913215 82 Equity Shares
MANSUKH M BARVALIA 00027231    7 Equity Shares
MANSUKHLAL H MALKAN 00009102    55 Equity Shares
MANSUKHLAL KARSANBHAI NAKUM 00006038    225 Equity Shares
MANTU KUMAR SHAH IN30039416797515 50 Equity Shares
MANUBHAI CHOTABHAI AMIN 1203230004231044 200 Equity Shares
MANUBHAI MOTIBHAI PATEL IN30063610276627 200 Equity Shares
MANUBHAI PUSHKARLAL KHATRI IN30133021067788 232 Equity Shares
MANUBHAI RAMANBHAI PATEL IN30148540007809 382 Equity Shares
MANUBHAI VITHALDAS MORZARIA IN30103913297009 232 Equity Shares
MARATHE SHEELA ASHOK IN30082911113941 500 Equity Shares
MARCEL FRANCIS FONSECA IN30115123785100 7 Equity Shares
MARDULA MAHESH SANGHVI 00037737    100 Equity Shares
MARGARET A M 00030762    300 Equity Shares
MARGARET JOSEPHINE ALMEIDA IN30154965349902 150 Equity Shares
MARGARPET MARY VALENTINE FERNANDO 00041232    1 Equity Shares
MARIA JORGINA A A BARRETO MIRANDA IN30045010654848 232 Equity Shares
MARIA PHILOMENA MENEZES 1201860000515863 150 Equity Shares
MARIAMMA SIMON IN30112716614884 150 Equity Shares
MARIAMMA VARGHESE 00004637    7 Equity Shares
MARIYAM BEE BEE 1201260000271699 1001 Equity Shares
MAROOR PREMA VITTAL PAI IN30002010732799 675 Equity Shares
MARTHLA JAGADESHWARA REDDY 00034364    150 Equity Shares
MARTINMJOSEPH MARTIN 00004396    75 Equity Shares
MARUTHI SRI MRUDULA BANDARU 1203230001059393 4345 Equity Shares
MARY JAMES IN30169610005389 232 Equity Shares
MARY MATHEW KAKKADAN IN30133020394794 5 Equity Shares
MARY PATRICIA SOANS 00035948    750 Equity Shares
MASTAN SETTY MADDALI 1203630000115794 250 Equity Shares
MATA INVESTMENTS PVT LTD 00029938    1200 Equity Shares
MATHEW J 00004832    7 Equity Shares
MATHEW JOHN CORREIA IN30160410162980 200 Equity Shares
MATHEW PHILIP KAKKADAN IN30133017802838 5 Equity Shares
MATHEW PM ABRAHAM IN30051318071845 10 Equity Shares
MATHEW THOMAS IN30189510010353 96 Equity Shares
MATHEWS MB 00008830    82 Equity Shares
MATHEWS VARGHESE IN30023910037136 32 Equity Shares
MATHIVANAN JEGAN IN30302888026063 100 Equity Shares
MATHURADAS P DATTANI 00020267    132 Equity Shares
Matinadha R 1203320041951969 1 Equity Shares
MATTHUR ANANDAPPA NAVEENA KUMARI 1208160021842039 1 Equity Shares
MATTUPALAYAM RANGA SWAMY RAJA LAKS IN30021450672439 100 Equity Shares
MAULIK N THANKI IN30429512664305 3500 Equity Shares
MAULIK ROHIT MARTHAK 00033199    71 Equity Shares
MAULIK ROHIT MARTHAR 00041495    50 Equity Shares
MAULIK SATISHBHAI BAGDAI HUF 1201980000237655 200 Equity Shares
MAULIK SUNILBHAI SATA IN30357510094528 1000 Equity Shares
MAUNISH ASHOK SHAH IN30154951249662 250 Equity Shares
MAY NUNES 00033882    150 Equity Shares
MAYA AGARWAL IN30249610079819 232 Equity Shares
MAYA GOENKA IN30290245171765 100 Equity Shares
MAYA KAY RAY IN30210510715298 200 Equity Shares
MAYA NARENDRA NANDA 00020953    225 Equity Shares
MAYA PRAKASH RAWAR IN30267931966943 2162 Equity Shares
MAYA RAVINDRA CHANDAVARKAR 1203210000075857 50 Equity Shares
MAYA SANJAY CHOPDA IN30267931357685 232 Equity Shares
MAYADEVI ASHOK AGARWAL 1205810000202973 400 Equity Shares
MAYANK 00030034    50 Equity Shares
MAYANK GOEL 1208160095834599 140 Equity Shares
MAYANKBHAI P PATEL 00026474    82 Equity Shares
MAYAWATI RAMKRUSHNA ZADE 1208870143723956 100 Equity Shares
MAYUNA GAUTAM DAVE IN30154955207447 50 Equity Shares
MAYUR JAMNADAS VORA 00038756    100 Equity Shares
MAYUR MANHARLAL MEHTA IN30097410086235 113 Equity Shares
MAYUR RAJKUMAR KOTHARI 1208160004356371 10 Equity Shares
MAYUR SARAF IN30133019496499 650 Equity Shares
MAYUR VASANTLAL SHAH IN30074910704616 500 Equity Shares
MAYUR VASANTRAO BANKAR 1208160054494775 1 Equity Shares
MAYURA KRISHNASWAMY 0042604 232 Equity Shares
MAYURBHAI PREMJIBHAI SUVAGIA IN30133040062951 77 Equity Shares
MAYURI KIRIT SHAH 00019353    100 Equity Shares
MAYURI PRAKASH SHAH 1301670000767810 232 Equity Shares
MAYURI SHAH 00026785    150 Equity Shares
MAYURIKA GIRISHKUMAR PATEL IN30098210406452 100 Equity Shares
MD FAKHRE ALAM 1301240001309997 2000 Equity Shares
MD FARHAD 1208870121245635 1 Equity Shares
MD FIROZ AHMED IN30290247011005 130 Equity Shares
MD ISRAIL 1204470006830639 1000 Equity Shares







MD JABIR 1208160107172407 800 Equity Shares
MD JAKIR HUSSAIN 1203320117308411 70 Equity Shares
MEDA CHANDRA SEKHAR IN30039411566190 550 Equity Shares
MEDIKONDA MALLAREDDY IN30021421523163 500 Equity Shares
MEELU GUPTA 1203230004331026 750 Equity Shares
MEENA AMAR KAMAT 1201320001692826 100 Equity Shares
MEENA ATUL PAREKH IN30429510157823 232 Equity Shares
MEENA CHANDRAKANT CHAMARIA 1201250000011927 240 Equity Shares
MEENA CHANDRAKANT PAMNANI 1207010000031901 50 Equity Shares
MEENA CHHABRIA 00005114    415 Equity Shares
MEENA DEVI KEDIA 00026407    77 Equity Shares
MEENA DINESH SANGHAVI IN30131380013934 82 Equity Shares
MEENA G VAZIRANI 00014702    55 Equity Shares
MEENA GUPTA 00027241    82 Equity Shares
MEENA GUPTA 00006860    82 Equity Shares
MEENA HARISH KAPADIA 1201090006127216 100 Equity Shares
MEENA J PATEL 1301670000645667 100 Equity Shares
MEENA JAIN MUTHA 1206920000005272 600 Equity Shares
MEENA LAKMICHAND BHATIA 1201370000115336 600 Equity Shares
MEENA M CHAUHAN 00003690    232 Equity Shares
MEENA MAHENDRA VORA IN30097412921271 55 Equity Shares
MEENA MAHESHBHAI NARIELWALA IN30051323257325 5 Equity Shares
MEENA P KOTECHA IN30290243343876 100 Equity Shares
MEENA PANDEY 00035475    50 Equity Shares
MEENA PANDEY 00035479    50 Equity Shares
Meena Pandey IN30281412481789 170 Equity Shares
MEENA PRAKASH 00031878    150 Equity Shares
MEENA SAHU 1208180106195818 840 Equity Shares
MEENA SATISH JAIPURIA 1201130000724047 18 Equity Shares
MEENA SATISH WANI 1203320014624216 177 Equity Shares
MEENA SATISH WANI 00009378    55 Equity Shares
MEENA SHETH 00039721    400 Equity Shares
MEENA TANEJA 1201910101807731 25 Equity Shares
MEENA V SINGH IN30154930233929 232 Equity Shares
MEENA VASHISTHA 00023472    150 Equity Shares
MEENAKHSI AGARWAL 1201090001083233 675 Equity Shares
MEENAKSHI ADKA 1201070000443595 182 Equity Shares
MEENAKSHI ADKA 00024816    100 Equity Shares
MEENAKSHI ASHOK PANDIT 1201060004286328 82 Equity Shares
MEENAKSHI BABASAHEB TARKASE 1203000001054477 32 Equity Shares
MEENAKSHI L SHAH 00026786    82 Equity Shares
MEENAKSHI M S 00040256    200 Equity Shares
MEENAKSHI M S 00037441    100 Equity Shares
MEENAKSHI PARESH KAPADIA 1203320010906415 100 Equity Shares
MEENAKSHI PRAKASH KITKULE 1201130001347818 106 Equity Shares
MEENAKSHI SHARMA IN30020610323269 348 Equity Shares
MEENAKSHI SHARMA IN30020610803127 210 Equity Shares
MEENAKSHI SUBRAMANIAM IN30023910830007 150 Equity Shares
MEENU AGARWAL IN30045010516362 1000 Equity Shares
MEENU ANAND IDNANI 00021308    82 Equity Shares
MEENU GOVIND BHANDARI 1202300001204778 150 Equity Shares
MEENU JOSHI 00012339    100 Equity Shares
MEENU KUMARI 1202290000457771 800 Equity Shares
MEERA 00006929    100 Equity Shares
MEERA DUTT 00020121    157 Equity Shares
MEERA JOSEPH 00019614    232 Equity Shares
Meera Milind Gadkari 1202970000005547 38 Equity Shares
MEERA PRADEEP JOSHI IN30001110255541 57 Equity Shares
MEERA SUHRUD PAREKH 1201170000157175 232 Equity Shares
MEERABEN J SHAH 00005550    100 Equity Shares
MEESALA SATISH IN30051318645962 20 Equity Shares
MEETA GOYAL 00026133    105 Equity Shares
MEETA HEMENDRA GANDHI IN30021419338253 232 Equity Shares
MEETA UMED GADA IN30115123442579 1500 Equity Shares
MEGA MILLENNIUM SECURITIES P LTD IN30002010799954 25 Equity Shares
MEGHA JITENDRA MODY IN30133040019999 300 Equity Shares
MEGHA S 1601430104387686 132 Equity Shares
MEGHA SANJAY DANAPURKAR 1208160111635589 10 Equity Shares
MEGHA SHARMA IN30020610914498 100 Equity Shares
MEGHNA AMIT FINAVA 1208250016458592 80 Equity Shares
MEGHNA DHODAPKAR 00030441    75 Equity Shares
MEGHRAM MEENA IN30311612209576 20 Equity Shares
MEGHYA BADAVATH IN30302868570532 500 Equity Shares
MEHTA MANISH ARVIND IN30047610263074 1100 Equity Shares
MEHTA MOHINI N IN30290249902303 300 Equity Shares
MEHTA VAKIL CO PVT LTD 1201970000000858 82 Equity Shares
MEHTAB MOBIN SHAIKH 1208160105497951 1 Equity Shares
MEHUL VIPIN JHONSA 1201910100496205 500 Equity Shares
MELEN MAHENDRA KUMAR 00008844    55 Equity Shares
MELVIN FELIX DSOUZA IN30311611036778 1000 Equity Shares
MEMUNA ZOEB PATANWALA IN30327010234653 150 Equity Shares
MENABAI C DAMANI 00035519    57 Equity Shares







MERCY VARGHESE IN30023910482334 82 Equity Shares
MERRY THOMAS KADAMBATT IN30163710163149 75 Equity Shares
METHUKU SATISH KUMAR 1204470003398199 20 Equity Shares
MHAMMED SRAFIQUE FAROOQUI 00021565    50 Equity Shares
MICHAEL L JACK 00038232    100 Equity Shares
MICHAEL OBRIEN IN30154963322338 1000 Equity Shares
MICHAEL WILLIAM MACWAN 1302080000334600 75 Equity Shares
MIHIR AVINASH THAKUR 1208180076847454 1 Equity Shares
MIHIR KUMAR MOHANTA IN30096610015912 100 Equity Shares
MILAN JETHALAL SHAH 1206290000155451 1850 Equity Shares
MILAN M SHETH 00026620    82 Equity Shares
MILAN R ASHAR 00021508    55 Equity Shares
MILAP RAJENDER MODI 00003062    232 Equity Shares
MILESH H THAKKAR 00039350    100 Equity Shares
MILI ANAND MOTWANI 00028586    232 Equity Shares
MILIND MANSUKHLAL MALKAN IN30429523458084 27 Equity Shares
MILIND NARAYAN KHOPKAR 00036249    100 Equity Shares
MILIND NILKANTHA SHIRPURKAR 1207100000236223 12 Equity Shares
MILIND R KULKARNI 00026152    150 Equity Shares
MILIND RAMESHRAO PARVATIKAR 1208160065300051 660 Equity Shares
MILIND SHALIGRAM MORE 1201090700116100 200 Equity Shares
MILIND SITARAM KSHETRAMADE 00028908    50 Equity Shares
MILIND SRINIWAS BHANDARKAR 1207100000263836 300 Equity Shares
MINA DHARMENDRA MALVANIA IN30097410114605 152 Equity Shares
MINA PANALAL SHAH IN30246110371506 100 Equity Shares
MINAKSHI ASHOK THOMBARE 1302340000350873 100 Equity Shares
MINAL BACHUBHAI SHAH 00015013    67 Equity Shares
MINAL SURENDRA PATEL IN30429553178325 19200 Equity Shares
MINAXI MAHESH PATEL 00027607    55 Equity Shares
MINAXI PANKAJ 00008933    150 Equity Shares
MINAXI SHIVPRAKASH AGRAWAL IN30051317725054 441 Equity Shares
MINAXIBEN PRAVINCHANDRA GANJWALA IN30412310082599 10 Equity Shares
MINAXIBEN RAMESHBHAI PATEL 1301670000752027 232 Equity Shares
MINHAJUL HAQ KHAN IN30021434202550 1150 Equity Shares
MINI BALAGOPAL IN30115128267009 232 Equity Shares
MINI SHARMA IN30226913286814 39 Equity Shares
MINOO KEKI MISTRY IN30074910050785 100 Equity Shares
MINTU CHAKRABORTY IN30177415683936 100 Equity Shares
MINTU KUMAR 1208870003046237 2 Equity Shares
MINTU VIJAY PARMAR 1201080000061734 500 Equity Shares
MINU JAIN IN30002060061484 163 Equity Shares
MINU KASLIWAL IN30198310704674 1 Equity Shares
MINU YUSUFBHAI PATEL IN30098210833929 100 Equity Shares
MIRA DEVI GUPTA IN30352610009069 1000 Equity Shares
MIRA NAIR 00016118    150 Equity Shares
MIRA RAJGARHIA IN30115121176655 200 Equity Shares
MIRABEN GOVINDDAS JHAVERI 00014506    225 Equity Shares
MIRIAM GEORGE 0042781 225 Equity Shares
MIRZA SHAMS BAIG 1208160064729100 1 Equity Shares
MISS JOAN FERNANDES 00007123    75 Equity Shares
MISTRY MAHESHKUMAR GOVINDBHAI IN30034310412623 100 Equity Shares
MITA PANKAJ SHAH IN30042510158549 250 Equity Shares
MITABEN KAUSHIKKUMAR PATEL IN30199111416199 7 Equity Shares
MITALBEN PRAFULBHAI VYAS 1203320072584887 200 Equity Shares
MITEN ASHOK ZAVERI 1203420000014223 2559 Equity Shares
MITEN BHAGWANDAS SHAH IN30021427278834 200 Equity Shares
MITESH HASMUKHLAL MODHIA 1304140000384661 50 Equity Shares
MITESH PRIYAVADAN SHAH IN30075710555423 100 Equity Shares
MITESH RAMCHANDRA NAGAR IN30164510654696 464 Equity Shares
MITESH TOLIA 1202600200010789 1 Equity Shares
MITESHBHAI JERAMBHAI MANGUKIYA 1204150000325387 800 Equity Shares
MITHILESH KUMAR SINGH IN30210510375271 150 Equity Shares
MITHLESH JAIN IN30112716754728 232 Equity Shares
MITHUN B 1204720018645472 1 Equity Shares
MITTA GOPAL REDDY IN30002011029485 150 Equity Shares
MIYYAPURAM PRAVEEN KUMAR IN30089610636547 110 Equity Shares
MJAGRUTIBEN RAMNIKLAL PATEL 1203350000573515 82 Equity Shares
MLB FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT LTD IN30256610000773 1100 Equity Shares
MODANI SECURITIES PVT LTD 1205450000001159 232 Equity Shares
MODH SHARDABEN KANTILAL 1204470002144111 50 Equity Shares
MODI HEMANTKUMAR NAGINDAS 1203320000640550 300 Equity Shares
MODI LALITKUMAR BABULAL IN30164510119896 300 Equity Shares
MODY MRUDULA NAGINDAS IN30103924324696 500 Equity Shares
Mody Saurabh IN30281410617815 10 Equity Shares
MOHAMADHUSEN BADRUDDIN MAKDA 1201800000499206 82 Equity Shares
MOHAMED CASSAM ASHRAFF 00038555    1000 Equity Shares
MOHAMED HANIF NAGARWALA IN30047610138036 500 Equity Shares
MOHAMED HUSSEIN MOHAMEDALI 1208690000021276 164 Equity Shares
MOHAMED JAWAD SALIM RAJANI 1201260000016204 200 Equity Shares
MOHAMED USMAN PATEL 1201260000280984 400 Equity Shares
MOHAMMAD ABDUL SAYEED 00028183    150 Equity Shares
MOHAMMAD ABID ZAFRI 1203320141630741 9 Equity Shares







MOHAMMAD ABU TAHER 1203840000051061 190 Equity Shares
MOHAMMAD HASIM SAIFI 1208880005993364 6 Equity Shares
MOHAMMAD HUSAIN BARWANIWALA IN30074910493602 232 Equity Shares
MOHAMMAD IMTIAZ AZHAR 1208430000373311 1 Equity Shares
MOHAMMAD ISHTIYAQ 1201910105023296 100 Equity Shares
MOHAMMAD MOKARRAM HUSSAIN 1208160110115190 1 Equity Shares
MOHAMMAD UJJALAY 1208870036289299 3 Equity Shares
MOHAMMAD YAHYA IN30154963827662 100 Equity Shares
MOHAMMAD YAQOOB GADAGKAR 1201260000032408 100 Equity Shares
MOHAMMAD ZAHID 1208670002720077 300 Equity Shares
MOHAMMED ABDUL AZHAR 1208160058887877 1000 Equity Shares
MOHAMMED AKHEEL PASHA 1208160055298507 15 Equity Shares
MOHAMMED H AZAD 00025227    7 Equity Shares
MOHAMMED JAVED A Q KHAN 00032470    75 Equity Shares
MOHAMMED JAVED A Q KHAN 00009396    82 Equity Shares
MOHAMMED KAUSER 1204470003996321 100 Equity Shares
MOHAMMED MOHSIN SOPARIWALA 1201060003607325 500 Equity Shares
MOHAMMED MUDASSIR IN30021427108361 1 Equity Shares
MOHAMMED RAFIK MOHAMMED SHAFI SHAI 1301520000147125 500 Equity Shares
MOHAMMED RAFIQUE 1208870100159338 550 Equity Shares
MOHAMMED RIYAZ 1208160019100666 100 Equity Shares
MOHAMMED SALIM KHAN 00006945    232 Equity Shares
MOHAMMED SHUKOOR ABDUL FATHAH 1208160034969840 1 Equity Shares
MOHAMMED UBAID MOHAMMED NAJIB JUMM 1204470007593517 550 Equity Shares
MOHAMMED YASEEN KHAN IN30051310534078 1 Equity Shares
MOHAMMED ZAINUL ABIDEEN 1208870080896978 15 Equity Shares
MOHAMMEDJUNED MALEK 1203450000769091 700 Equity Shares
MOHAMMEDMUNAF JAFARBHAI MANSURI IN30034310538060 1500 Equity Shares
MOHAN DEVI 00003150    225 Equity Shares
MOHAN KRUSHNA DASH 00034290    150 Equity Shares
MOHAN KUMAR DAGA 1204380000023875 1000 Equity Shares
MOHAN LAL DHAMIJA IN30611420000696 1 Equity Shares
MOHAN LAL KUMAR IN30177416561791 150 Equity Shares
MOHAN LAL MEHTA IN30073210024574 100 Equity Shares
MOHAN LAL SHARMA IN30282210242668 250 Equity Shares
MOHAN MADHUKAR DESHPANDE IN30177412789699 82 Equity Shares
MOHAN NANDIRAM KESWANI IN30229310124512 232 Equity Shares
MOHAN P GUNAJI 00031037    150 Equity Shares
MOHAN PANDURANG DATAR IN30131321449105 4028 Equity Shares
MOHAN PRABHAKAR DANI 00009302    75 Equity Shares
MOHAN SHAMSUNDAR KALE 1201091900017026 300 Equity Shares
MOHAN TARACHAND SONIGRA IN30047640143342 500 Equity Shares
MOHAN TOTARAM KARNANI IN30075711623332 232 Equity Shares
MOHANACHANDRADAS V N 00000126    450 Equity Shares
MOHANAN A R IN30163740046368 100 Equity Shares
MOHANAN MATHEWS 00028060    150 Equity Shares
MOHANAN MATHEWS 00030578    25 Equity Shares
MOHANDASAN N NAIR 00000120    150 Equity Shares
MOHANLAL B VYAS 00035744    100 Equity Shares
MOHANLAL KOTHARI 00040358    300 Equity Shares
MOHANLAL R RAJPUT 00037199    100 Equity Shares
MOHANSING J GORKHA 00030628    300 Equity Shares
MOHD ABRAR AHMAD 1208250031970036 50 Equity Shares
MOHD ARIF GULAM MOHAMAD YAKUBWALA 1203450000775031 100 Equity Shares
MOHD ASGHAR KAMIL ANSARI 1208160016439413 1 Equity Shares
MOHD ISHTIAQ AHMAD HUSAIN ANSARI 1201370000265906 200 Equity Shares
MOHD MOJAHID 1203320140820858 1 Equity Shares
MOHD NASIR 1203600008546132 100 Equity Shares
MOHD OSMAN 1208880006156478 24 Equity Shares
MOHD SAIF IN30051382815360 20 Equity Shares
MOHD SALAUDDIN IN30302860362855 22 Equity Shares
MOHD SALAUDDIN 1208870062386242 11 Equity Shares
MOHD SALIM 00006158    75 Equity Shares
MOHDAIYUB ABDULGANI TAHERWALA 1301670000740674 400 Equity Shares
MOHIMA KHATUN 1208870088185171 134 Equity Shares
MOHINDAR KUMAR SAWHNEY 00024208    690 Equity Shares
MOHINI DEVI MEENA 1201770100042919 100 Equity Shares
MOHINI JAYENDRA PATEL 1201260000020198 125 Equity Shares
MOHINI M SHENOY 00032573    300 Equity Shares
MOHINI N SHET 00025316    900 Equity Shares
MOHINI VITHAL KAMAT 1203320016777845 232 Equity Shares
MOHINI VITHOBA NAVALKAR 00028285    50 Equity Shares
MOHIT BOHRA 1208870028919011 32 Equity Shares
MOHIT CHOUDHARY 1208180026478306 1000 Equity Shares
MOHIT GOYAL IN30612210001371 1 Equity Shares
MOHIT GUPTA IN30299410080837 100 Equity Shares
MOHIT JAIN 00027862    100 Equity Shares
MOHIT KHARI 1208180048521989 1 Equity Shares
MOHIT KUMAR 1203230010358220 5 Equity Shares
MOHIT KUMAR 1208160019439880 1 Equity Shares
MOHIT UMESHRAO KORATKAR 1203320152618593 2 Equity Shares
MOHNISH BOTHRA IN30133020537029 232 Equity Shares







MOHNOT NEHA PUNWAN IN30429514051698 500 Equity Shares
MOINAKTHAR GULAMRASUL SOPARIWALA 1301670000688758 350 Equity Shares
MOLLY MARIETTE CORREIA IN30267933382417 82 Equity Shares
MOMIN NURMAHMAD RASULBHAI IN30160411093268 10 Equity Shares
MONA G BHATT 00027332    32 Equity Shares
MONA KEYURKUMAR GANDHI IN30021413652872 100 Equity Shares
MONA L TAHILIANI 00020837    82 Equity Shares
MONA MAHENDRABHAI HALANI IN30198310539836 122 Equity Shares
MONA SUBIRBHAI SHETH 1204470006163128 200 Equity Shares
MONICA AGARWAL IN30051315068399 50 Equity Shares
MONICA E RODRIGUES IN30307710730830 800 Equity Shares
MONICA POSHAN COUTINHO IN30302820784659 1000 Equity Shares
MONICA PRADHAN 1208160081882372 5 Equity Shares
MONICA SHARMA IN30011810708496 500 Equity Shares
MONIKA 1203320143515180 5 Equity Shares
MONIKA AGARWAL 1301440002820769 50 Equity Shares
MONISH S SHAH 00010938    232 Equity Shares
MOOCOOL KOTHARY HUF 1203230005631286 231 Equity Shares
MOOLCHAND VEERAJI SUTHAR 1203230003877710 225 Equity Shares
MOORTHY L IN30017510715095 200 Equity Shares
MOORTHY MADHAVAN 1208870034964064 1 Equity Shares
MOORTHY SEENUVASAN 1208870039724520 5 Equity Shares
MORARJI R 1203320010126654 1 Equity Shares
MOSES REAGAN PAUL RAJENDRAN 1204890000773036 6 Equity Shares
MOTAPOTHULA RAJYA LAKSHMI 00037654    100 Equity Shares
MOTE SIDHESHWAR TIRTHARAJ 1203320106864021 1 Equity Shares
MOTI LAL NAHAR 00026172    100 Equity Shares
MOTI PRASAD 00031264    75 Equity Shares
MOTILAL BHURA IN30032710616684 1500 Equity Shares
MOTIYA BAI 1203320025264558 30 Equity Shares
MOULALI TAPAL 1208160014905440 1 Equity Shares
MOUMITA DAS IN30218910019201 200 Equity Shares
MOUSUMI BANERJEE IN30036021489026 77 Equity Shares
MOUSUMI BHOWMIK IN30078110076023 500 Equity Shares
MR AMITKUMAR VIMAL CHAND 00009075    82 Equity Shares
MR BHAVIN SUMANLAL MEHTA 00019825    232 Equity Shares
MR DATTATRYA SHIVAJI GURAV 00007974    232 Equity Shares
MR DINESH BHOTIKA 00019790    100 Equity Shares
MR DINESH CHANDRA VYAS 00019685    150 Equity Shares
MR GOVINDAN 00001124    150 Equity Shares
MR GULAMALI R VISHNANI 00013005    232 Equity Shares
MR KABRA ANILKUMAR BABULAL 00014874    50 Equity Shares
MR KRISHNA VISHNU JOSHI IN30611490000810 82 Equity Shares
MR MOHAMED ANEES NOORANI 00020007    32 Equity Shares
MR NITIN VASANT UNKULE 00013075    82 Equity Shares
MR PANKAJ B SHAH IN30051310486575 19 Equity Shares
MR R V RAMANUJAM 00017337    232 Equity Shares
MR RAIS MOHD 00003174    150 Equity Shares
MR SHANTILAL NARSIDAS SHAH 00014737    232 Equity Shares
MR VIJAY HIRALAL SHAH 00009517    55 Equity Shares
MRIDULA S YADAHALLI IN30115120349443 333 Equity Shares
MRINAL DINKAR KARANDIKAR IN30154965636018 364 Equity Shares
MRITUNJAYA SAGAR 1208160071447081 11 Equity Shares
MRS BIMLA SINGH 00006797    232 Equity Shares
MRS M P VILASINI AMMA 00004631    75 Equity Shares
MRS MALATHI RAMASWAMY IN30018312306764 232 Equity Shares
MRS MUNNI NAUTIYAL 00011902    232 Equity Shares
MRS PRAGNA BHARAT KAPADIA IN30051313094960 132 Equity Shares
MRS PRATIBHA SHARAD WAGH 00015271    150 Equity Shares
MRS RAVINDER MAHINDRU 00017920    82 Equity Shares
MRS RIKTA ROY IN30012610019890 232 Equity Shares
MRS RUMA PAL IN30125028058735 200 Equity Shares
MRS RUPAL YOGESH MANIAR 00008483    232 Equity Shares
MRS SUSHILA KAMRAN 00018402    232 Equity Shares
MRS USHA SUNDARAM 00006757    232 Equity Shares
MRUDULA ASHAR 00025858    82 Equity Shares
MRUDULA SHAH 00010440    232 Equity Shares
MRUDULABEN SHAH IN30051317247732 301 Equity Shares
MRUNAL BIPIN SHAH 00001955    25 Equity Shares
MRUNAL MADHUSUDAN THATTE IN30131322050121 232 Equity Shares
MRUNALI KAILASH MALI 1208160057570415 5 Equity Shares
MRUNALINI MUKUND PATHAK IN30021413877248 150 Equity Shares
MS KOMALAVALLYEG 00001125    150 Equity Shares
MS SAGORIKA TIKU 00007803    150 Equity Shares
MS SUBY JEFF 00026396    50 Equity Shares
MUBASHEER ABOOBACKER 1208250025600901 135 Equity Shares
MUDDA NIRISHA 1201330001047829 150 Equity Shares
MUDIT MALHOTRA 00038875    200 Equity Shares
MUFIZODDIN NURODDIN KAZI 1204280000023788 1600 Equity Shares
MUHAMMAD AFZAL SAIYEDALI SAIYED 1204470002805821 5 Equity Shares
MUHAMMAD HARIF OTHIYOTHUM KANDI 1208180095834578 13 Equity Shares
MUHAMMED RAFI KODALIL 1206690004224700 5 Equity Shares







MUHAMMED RAFIQ TALLUR 00007782    232 Equity Shares
MUJAHARUL ISLAM IN30392110089514 1 Equity Shares
MUKANDLAL ABBOTT 00007133    225 Equity Shares
MUKESH B PANDYA 00023430    972 Equity Shares
MUKESH BALKRISHNABHAI SHAH 1203760000279224 400 Equity Shares
MUKESH C THAKKAR 00011548    157 Equity Shares
MUKESH CHANDER 1208160014866594 3200 Equity Shares
MUKESH CHHOTABHAI PATEL IN30418210023321 232 Equity Shares
MUKESH D PATEL 00004327    32 Equity Shares
MUKESH GUPTA IN30282210445444 1000 Equity Shares
MUKESH HIRALAL KAPADIA 1203320000881855 75 Equity Shares
MUKESH JAIN 00040412    75 Equity Shares
MUKESH K TIRTHANI IN30311612378535 150 Equity Shares
Mukesh Kumar 1203320030796979 100 Equity Shares
MUKESH KUMAR IN30094010137916 50 Equity Shares
MUKESH KUMAR AGARWAL IN30051310097161 450 Equity Shares
MUKESH KUMAR BABULAL PANCHAL 00011135    7 Equity Shares
MUKESH KUMAR GARG IN30160411230764 1000 Equity Shares
MUKESH KUMAR GUPTA 00027704    75 Equity Shares
MUKESH KUMAR HASANI IN30302896111208 200 Equity Shares
MUKESH KUMAR PANT IN30612210068752 62 Equity Shares
MUKESH KUMAR SINGH 1208160004453766 200 Equity Shares
MUKESH KUMAR YADAV 1208870011613392 15 Equity Shares
MUKESH NAGINDAS BHAYANI IN30021418624393 150 Equity Shares
MUKESH NAVINCHANDRA SHAH IN30097410127476 7 Equity Shares
MUKESH R RATHI HUF 1206850000050067 100 Equity Shares
MUKESH SAINI 1203320105300535 100 Equity Shares
MUKESH SHASHIKANT PATEL IN30154939270508 200 Equity Shares
MUKESH SHASHIKANT PATEL 1202470000485143 6807 Equity Shares
MUKESH SONI 1208160047944527 200 Equity Shares
MUKESH TAK 1208160093189185 34 Equity Shares
MUKESH U UDANI 00031059    1 Equity Shares
MUKESHBHAI DHANJIBHAI BHUT 1304140004352111 2032 Equity Shares
MUKESHCHANDRA DASHRATHLAL PATEL IN30132110357566 600 Equity Shares
MUKESHKUMAR A SHAH 00017519    5 Equity Shares
MUKESHKUMAR HARIPRASAD TRIVEDI 1203510000152291 1530 Equity Shares
MUKESHKUMAR JESHTHALAL DAVE 00026125    232 Equity Shares
MUKESHKUMAR JETHMAL MARADIA IN30307710123212 100 Equity Shares
MUKESHKUMAR T SHAH 00001357    232 Equity Shares
MUKHTARALI FIDAHUSEN DHANKOT IN30097410287914 782 Equity Shares
MUKUL BANSAL IN30133021414175 82 Equity Shares
MUKUND B KULKARNI 1201090011755221 50 Equity Shares
MUKUND DHRUKANT GHEEWALA IN30084510252584 89 Equity Shares
MUKUND MURARI PUROHIT 1204470000693851 1 Equity Shares
MUKUND NARANDAS ASHAR 1301870000133639 800 Equity Shares
MULAKA RAMA KRISHNA REDDY 1208870076172690 18 Equity Shares
MULCHAND J SAVLA 00007319    11 Equity Shares
MULCHAND K JUMANI 00026011    82 Equity Shares
MULKI VENKATESH GANAPATI BHAT IN30335810131091 32 Equity Shares
MULRAJ KHIMJI SHAH 00019835    232 Equity Shares
MULRAJ SHAMJI ASHER 00033993    150 Equity Shares
MUMTAZ KARIM HIRANI 1207160000134268 232 Equity Shares
MUNDKUR RADHA PRABHU IN30169610043262 250 Equity Shares
MUNENDRA SINGH 1208160015171432 50 Equity Shares
MUNESH 1202420000396993 500 Equity Shares
MUNIKRISHNA 1208160110463138 908 Equity Shares
MUNIRA S NENSEY 00034774    150 Equity Shares
MUNNA KUMAR 1208870064976418 20 Equity Shares
MUNNA KUMAR GUPTA 1208160030103492 1391 Equity Shares
MUNTAZIRMAHEDI ALTAFHUSSAIN NATHAN IN30295120209314 1400 Equity Shares
MURALI PRATHAP 1208870108145111 5 Equity Shares
MURALI RAMASWAMI 1301870000529837 75 Equity Shares
MURALIDHARAN 1208160016981855 3 Equity Shares
MURARI LAL AGARWALA IN30032710461819 150 Equity Shares
MURARI SECURITIES LTD IN30101410000037 1000 Equity Shares
MURARILAL JAYNARAYAN SHARMA HUF IN30292710366814 200 Equity Shares
MURLI ISRANI IN30429510664567 300 Equity Shares
MURLIDHAR BOHRA 00018153    232 Equity Shares
MURLIDHAR NATHURMAL VASWANI IN30051323598218 150 Equity Shares
MURLIDHAR WAMAN AKERKAR IN30226910367341 499 Equity Shares
MURTAZA KALABHAI 1204720010561601 50 Equity Shares
MURUGAPPAN ABIRAMI IN30021427238993 4700 Equity Shares
MURUKONDA RAMESH 1203320003049326 500 Equity Shares
MUSHABBAR HUSSAIN IN30154937362002 300 Equity Shares
MUSHARRAF HUSSAIN 00000285    457 Equity Shares
MUSHTAQ AHMAD KHAN 1203320132646450 100 Equity Shares
MUSHTAQ AHMAD MIR 1208870024613786 100 Equity Shares
MUSKONDLLI SHIVANANDAPPA ASHARANI 1203040001530636 230 Equity Shares
MUSTAFA ABDULHUSSAIN BHANPURWALA 1201091900091603 300 Equity Shares
MUTAHIRA JAMSHED SIDDIQUI IN30267930242274 300 Equity Shares
MUTHIAH 1203230004602519 2 Equity Shares
MUTHIAH S P IN30131380026369 1 Equity Shares







MUTHU KAMATCHI GOWTHAM 1208160082206321 1 Equity Shares
MUTHU VISWANATHAN IN30017510239574 1 Equity Shares
MUTHUKRISHNAN RAMAKRISHNAN 00004628    232 Equity Shares
MUTHURAMASUBRAMANIAN HARIHARAN 00006755    82 Equity Shares
MUTTOJU VENKATESWARLU IN30286310120383 455 Equity Shares
MUVVALA SARASWATHI 00029054    100 Equity Shares
MUZAFFAR IQBAL IN30115123325573 1000 Equity Shares
MUZAMMIL SHAIKH 1208160023385924 100 Equity Shares
MYTHEEN VETTIKKATTU MUHAMMED 1208160053204786 370 Equity Shares
MYTHILI SUNDARAM 00016913    225 Equity Shares
N A SREELAKSHMI IN30051318191955 110 Equity Shares
N ANITHA U KAMATH 00029201    300 Equity Shares
N ANITHA U KAMATH 00033671    382 Equity Shares
N ARUNA KAMATH IN30061010438848 200 Equity Shares
N B SHAH 00013321    82 Equity Shares
N C KOTHARI 00033485    7 Equity Shares
N CHANDRASEKARAN IN30021420448172 6 Equity Shares
N CHINNAVENKATESWARLU IN30232410790608 300 Equity Shares
N G KANNAN 00025640    132 Equity Shares
N GEETHA MURTHY 00041608    232 Equity Shares
N H PAREKH FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS P 00026628    27 Equity Shares
N J GOWRI 1207650000119929 75 Equity Shares
N K AGGARWAL IN30296010001826 1000 Equity Shares
N K BERRY 00041553    225 Equity Shares
N K MAHESHWARI 00005096    7 Equity Shares
N KRISHNAMURTHY 00032883    6 Equity Shares
N KRISHNAN 1204010000059307 50 Equity Shares
N KRUPAKARA REDDY 00034507    150 Equity Shares
N M PATEL 00033184    50 Equity Shares
N MANIGANDAN IN30108022081240 150 Equity Shares
N MOHANLAL 00033801    150 Equity Shares
N MUKUND KAMATH IN30113526462018 250 Equity Shares
N NAVEENKUMAR IN30115124047765 45 Equity Shares
N PANDURANGAN IN30611490851300 150 Equity Shares
N RAJA LINGAM IN30021426766056 100 Equity Shares
N RAMAMURTHY IN30302860077546 5 Equity Shares
N RAMANI 00017719    82 Equity Shares
N RAMASWAMY 00036086    100 Equity Shares
N RANGANATHA PRABHU 00036973    500 Equity Shares
N S BADRINARAYANA IN30192610746472 299 Equity Shares
N S RM SOCKALINGAM 00026559    7 Equity Shares
N S SARATH 00039095    600 Equity Shares
N SAROJA IN30051311077170 457 Equity Shares
N SATISH SETTY 00008348    232 Equity Shares
N SATYA PRASAD 00034658    75 Equity Shares
N SOHANLAL IN30214810153330 300 Equity Shares
N SUBBA REDDY 00034558    150 Equity Shares
N SUDHIR 00025044    55 Equity Shares
N SUDHIR 00027305    55 Equity Shares
N V VYTHEESWARAN IN30047640146746 100 Equity Shares
N VADIVEL 00029517    50 Equity Shares
N VAIDYANATHAN 00036751    500 Equity Shares
N VASAVAN 00026105    150 Equity Shares
N VELUSAMY 00029551    200 Equity Shares
N VENKATARAMANI 00032690    50 Equity Shares
N VIJAYA KUMAR IN30039416433959 3 Equity Shares
N VIJAYKUMAR IN30115120756196 300 Equity Shares
N VIJAYRAJ KOTHARI 00029422    7 Equity Shares
N VINOD KUMAR DAGA 00034079    7 Equity Shares
NABEEN KUMAR SAHU 1204720010569822 311 Equity Shares
NADELLA VENKATA NAGESWARA RAO 00031812    150 Equity Shares
NADUKATTU RAJA P IN30163741582371 453 Equity Shares
NAFISA KHURSHID TALAWALA 1201750000501333 150 Equity Shares
NAFISA SAMIR KAPADI 1204720011291154 40 Equity Shares
NAGAMALLIKHARJUNARAOMUDIGONDA 00005115    232 Equity Shares
NAGAMANI IN30169610565396 1 Equity Shares
NAGAMANI N IN30323710025373 300 Equity Shares
NAGAPURI KIRAN 1203320060059497 656 Equity Shares
NAGAPURI RANGAIAH 1203320058818403 892 Equity Shares
NAGARAJ NANDULAMATAM 1203350002292631 170 Equity Shares
NAGARAJ S P IN30039419628191 370 Equity Shares
NAGARAJA K V 1203320010117432 2050 Equity Shares
NAGARAJA M N IN30051321476242 1 Equity Shares
NAGARAJU CHERUKURU IN30232410870212 100 Equity Shares
NAGARAJU VELU 1208160072521173 20 Equity Shares
NAGARAJYALAKSHMI KALLURI 00005108    50 Equity Shares
NAGENDRA KUMAR S R IN30023916672546 82 Equity Shares
NAGESH GOPAL KANGRALKAR 1201320001532328 150 Equity Shares
NAGESH JAGANNATH SAWANT 1201120000269281 232 Equity Shares
NAGESH KAMATH IN30047643038282 75 Equity Shares
NAGESH R PAI IN30023911207307 232 Equity Shares
NAGESH RAMESHWAR KHARAT 1208160056375509 1 Equity Shares







NAGESH SHANBHAG 1301740000114447 300 Equity Shares
NAGESH YESHWANT RANE 00042359    200 Equity Shares
NAGESWARA RAO GRANDHE 1203690000099495 500 Equity Shares
NAGINDAS HIRACHAND MODI IN30103910076832 500 Equity Shares
NAGJI BHANJI MISTRY 00022473    55 Equity Shares
NAGPUR ALLOY CASTINGS LTD 00031928    22500 Equity Shares
NAGULAPATI KOTAIAH IN30177418335408 500 Equity Shares
NAGWEKAR ANANT RAGHUNATH IN30082910625797 300 Equity Shares
NAHEEM A IN30311610770235 12 Equity Shares
NAIK ULHAS NILKANTH IN30082911022231 200 Equity Shares
NAIMESH R TUNGARE IN30133021067000 232 Equity Shares
NAIMISH MANOJKUMAR JETHAVA 1205910000232462 200 Equity Shares
NAIMISHA SUBHASH PASAWALA IN30115127066780 75 Equity Shares
NAIMUDDIN KHAN IN30011820006283 251 Equity Shares
NAIMUDDIN NASIR ALI SHAIKH IN30246110168832 13 Equity Shares
NAIMUDDIN NASIRALI SHAIKH IN30267930578384 160 Equity Shares
NAINA GAURANG DALAL IN30012610104285 232 Equity Shares
NAINA KANJEE 1202770000480985 232 Equity Shares
NAINA MANIAR 00015175    232 Equity Shares
NAKKA PALLAVI 1201090012899437 10 Equity Shares
NAKKA SRINIVAS GOUD 1203320092581064 50 Equity Shares
NALAM AMITHA IN30102220565916 225 Equity Shares
NALAM JAYASREE 00036157    500 Equity Shares
NALAM LAKSHMI 00025374    150 Equity Shares
NALAN JAYASREE 00036471    200 Equity Shares
NALIN JANI 00013998    100 Equity Shares
NALINI BASKERAN 00035399    100 Equity Shares
NALINI KANAIYALAL VADHWA 1204470003396928 200 Equity Shares
NALINI NITIN SHAH IN30112715613035 300 Equity Shares
NALINI PANDURANG KUDAV 00028874    150 Equity Shares
NALINI RAMRAO KURDUR IN30177417522130 316 Equity Shares
NALINI SHARMA IN30053010031531 27 Equity Shares
NALINI YESHWANT PHADNIS 00030507    75 Equity Shares
NALINI YESHWANT PHADNIS 00040586    150 Equity Shares
NAMAN CHANGOIWALA 1208160078582128 30 Equity Shares
NAMDEO SHIVALKAR 00007491    232 Equity Shares
NAMITA PANJA IN30154960592664 100 Equity Shares
NAMRATA A RAKHECHA IN30133018688173 2000 Equity Shares
NAMRATA HARISHCHANDRA LAD 00009390    82 Equity Shares
NAMRATA NAGPAL IN30148520108249 10 Equity Shares
NANALAL PARSHOTTAM PARIKH 1203350002418041 251 Equity Shares
NANCY UMESHCHANDRA DOSHI IN30246110887749 200 Equity Shares
NAND KISHOR CHAURASIYA 1203320038980719 1 Equity Shares
NAND KISHOR SHARMA IN30282210004394 100 Equity Shares
NAND KISHORE BHARTIYA 00032034    150 Equity Shares
NAND KISHORE CHOUDHARY 00016133    55 Equity Shares
NANDAN PRADHAN 00027209    82 Equity Shares
NANDINI KOTHARI 00013432    55 Equity Shares
NANDISEN K SHAH IN30097410771850 100 Equity Shares
NANDISH R IN30302892509034 2 Equity Shares
NANDITA N SHAH 00034275    150 Equity Shares
NANDITA NAHA 00016006    232 Equity Shares
NANDITA PAL 1201090011364401 100 Equity Shares
NANDKISHOR BHAVANBHAI PATEL IN30084510704699 82 Equity Shares
NANDKISHOR S RATHI IN30109810015887 150 Equity Shares
NANDKISHORE MULUBHA JADEJA 00021594    100 Equity Shares
NANDKUMAR GUJAR 00013105    232 Equity Shares
NANDKUMAR NARAYANRAO KOMBLE 1302340000321774 100 Equity Shares
NANDLAL P VAGHASIA 1203320009064679 1000 Equity Shares
Nandlal Sukhdev Jain 1203320018345873 1409 Equity Shares
NANDU SINGH 1208870020579281 1 Equity Shares
NANJI D BHANUSHALI IN30051314258122 150 Equity Shares
NARAIN DASS A RAISINGHANI 00012606    225 Equity Shares
NARANDAS ODHAVJIBHAI THAKRAR IN30311611231824 264 Equity Shares
NARAPAREDDY PRABHAKARA REDDY 00022932    100 Equity Shares
NARASIMHA MURTHY R IN30051319069764 130 Equity Shares
NARASIMHA REDDY MUCHUKOTA 1201090013990713 157 Equity Shares
NARASIMHAN RAJENDRA PRABHU IN30089610335165 25 Equity Shares
NARASINHA LAXMAN NAIK 00019589    55 Equity Shares
NARAYAN DEVIDAS JAWANJAL 1208160025635665 100 Equity Shares
Narayan Karmakar 1203320036306781 75 Equity Shares
NARAYAN KRISHNAMURTHY SHYAM 1208160074588303 50 Equity Shares
NARAYAN KUMAR IN30290240062609 10 Equity Shares
NARAYAN LAL JAT 1203320117420835 24 Equity Shares
NARAYAN PRAKASH BHARECH IN30036020231216 82 Equity Shares
NARAYAN PRASAD AGARWAL IN30429510473384 150 Equity Shares
NARAYAN PRASAD BIHANI 1203560000000397 150 Equity Shares
NARAYAN RAGHUNATH PATIL IN30177410562683 150 Equity Shares
NARAYAN S POHANI IN30051314744863 282 Equity Shares
NARAYAN T PAWAR 00030618    300 Equity Shares
NARAYANA RAO K 1304050000038667 225 Equity Shares
NARAYANA S KAIMAL IN30023910797518 50 Equity Shares







NARAYANA V PUTHRAN IN30023911612694 200 Equity Shares
NARAYANAN KRISHNAN 00024325    100 Equity Shares
NARAYANAN R V 1202390000377861 82 Equity Shares
NARAYANASWAMY R 00000266    150 Equity Shares
NARAYANBHAI PATEL IN30258210044572 100 Equity Shares
NARAYANI CHALAM 00026119    232 Equity Shares
NAREN PRAVIN SANGHVI IN30088813445440 1850 Equity Shares
NAREN PRAVIN SANGHVI IN30133019931303 682 Equity Shares
NARENDER JAIN 1205450000016864 100 Equity Shares
NARENDRA BABU V 0042760 90 Equity Shares
NARENDRA CHUNILAL PATEL 1203330000241720 132 Equity Shares
NARENDRA DUTTA IN30267932566964 1 Equity Shares
NARENDRA HIMMATLAL SHAH 1204220000014162 7 Equity Shares
NARENDRA HIRALAL PATEL IN30226913571825 25 Equity Shares
NARENDRA I JARIWALA IN30084510014853 75 Equity Shares
NARENDRA J ASHER 1201090004470264 300 Equity Shares
NARENDRA JAIN 00021990    7 Equity Shares
NARENDRA JIVRAJ WADHER 1203600000017755 88 Equity Shares
NARENDRA KUMAR JAIN 1203320104930931 100 Equity Shares
NARENDRA KUMAR JAIN IN30611420200096 10 Equity Shares
NARENDRA KUMAR LODHI IN30302870370027 100 Equity Shares
NARENDRA KUMAR SHAH IN30154935191134 50 Equity Shares
NARENDRA KUMAR SHAH IN30115122649783 50 Equity Shares
NARENDRA MOTIRAM VYAS 00000353    100 Equity Shares
NARENDRA NARAYANSWAMY MUDALIAR 1207780000022322 82 Equity Shares
NARENDRA NARSIMHA PAI IN30335810025735 250 Equity Shares
NARENDRA PALIWAL 00014111    132 Equity Shares
NARENDRA PARMANAND LAVINGIA IN30154961640023 232 Equity Shares
NARENDRA PRASAD 1203320004547301 100 Equity Shares
NARENDRA RASIKLAL SHAH 1203320000747897 100 Equity Shares
NARENDRA S DHAROD IN30039411519406 225 Equity Shares
NARENDRA S DOSHI IN30077310037819 125 Equity Shares
NARENDRA SINGH THAKUR 1201700000345591 500 Equity Shares
NARENDRASINH KIRITSINH JADEJA IN30065210158173 2000 Equity Shares
NARESH BHATIA 1201640400031507 500 Equity Shares
NARESH BUTANI 00028964    150 Equity Shares
NARESH CHAMARIA IN30114310770503 3605 Equity Shares
NARESH CHAMARIA HUF IN30114310832879 1000 Equity Shares
NARESH CHANDRA BHAIJI 1201060800000937 32 Equity Shares
NARESH KISHINCHAND SIPPY IN30154965723912 232 Equity Shares
NARESH KUMAR 00038686    1300 Equity Shares
NARESH KUMAR KHIRWAL 1201910100211010 200 Equity Shares
NARESH KUMAR RAPOLU 1208160010509891 426 Equity Shares
NARESH KUMAR SHARDA 00037602    300 Equity Shares
NARESH R SHROFF IN30226911974130 3300 Equity Shares
NARESH RATILAL SHAH IN30132110486349 464 Equity Shares
NARESH S KHETAN 00036352    100 Equity Shares
NARESH T LAKHANI 1205150000019122 466 Equity Shares
NARESH TEJBHAN MOTWANI 00035452    5 Equity Shares
NARESH TRAMBAKLAL KANANI IN30018313310802 500 Equity Shares
NARESHBHAI JAMBUBHAI SHAH IN30305210105942 14 Equity Shares
NARESHCHANDRA AGRAWAL 00020853    50 Equity Shares
NARESHKUMAR B VORA 00027177    232 Equity Shares
NARI THIPPESWAMY 1208160019631427 10 Equity Shares
NARINDER JAIN 00035276    100 Equity Shares
NARINDER KUMAR GOYAL IN30256610008229 350 Equity Shares
NARINDER KUMAR SOOD 00025952    307 Equity Shares
NARINDER SINGH IN30023981002736 300 Equity Shares
NARINDER VERMA 1204720023140986 6 Equity Shares
NAROJ KUMAR MAHANANDA 1208870053126559 2 Equity Shares
NARONE RAJSHEKHAR SIDDHESHWAR IN30082910028874 225 Equity Shares
NAROTTAM BHAVSAR 1601010000182605 1700 Equity Shares
NAROTTAMBHAI NAGJIBHAI KANTARIA HU 1201800000291891 105 Equity Shares
NAROTTAMDAS CHHAGANLAL PANCHAL IN30047642612100 225 Equity Shares
NAROTTAMDAS KALIDAS PATEL IN30133020520448 300 Equity Shares
NARSANGBHAI TALSHIBHAI PARMAR IN30097410357620 464 Equity Shares
NARSI U KATARIA 00007826    200 Equity Shares
NARSIN SASHIDHAR IN30021426858855 6000 Equity Shares
NARSING LAL KEJRIWAL 1205200000048634 4779 Equity Shares
NASEEB KUMAR 1208180102935280 433 Equity Shares
NASEERA A IN30017510693658 100 Equity Shares
NATARAJAN BALAJIVIGNESHWARAN 1208160008338474 50 Equity Shares
NATAVARBHAI RUGANATHBHAI PATEL 00001060    55 Equity Shares
NATH MAL KEDIA 00024730    150 Equity Shares
NATHMAL DAVE 00037662    100 Equity Shares
NATHMAL DAVE 00015022    82 Equity Shares
NATHMAL SARAF 00040931    82 Equity Shares
NATHUBHAI DAVE 00010801    100 Equity Shares
NATHURMAL BHOJRAJMAL UTWANI IN30429510120261 100 Equity Shares
NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA L IN30036011066909 50 Equity Shares
NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA L IN30611412331335 9 Equity Shares
NATRAJ BHAVSAR 1601010000182599 1500 Equity Shares







NATVARBHAI ARJANBHAI DABHI 1201910104310685 600 Equity Shares
NATVERLAL MANILAL PATEL 00019934    225 Equity Shares
NATWARLAL JIVRAJBHAI GAJERA 1201800000031975 25 Equity Shares
NATWARLAL L CHAWDA 1301670000906651 200 Equity Shares
NAVALKRUSHNA PRADIP ALLURWAR IN30302872692572 2 Equity Shares
NAVEEN 1208160089789600 1 Equity Shares
NAVEEN 1203320133085361 1 Equity Shares
NAVEEN AGARWAL 00030445    50 Equity Shares
NAVEEN BHAYANA 1201090012126270 150 Equity Shares
NAVEEN KUMAR KOCHAR IN30359110032036 200 Equity Shares
NAVEEN KUMAR THOKALA IN30302878016945 100 Equity Shares
NAVEEN MAINGI 00038849    1000 Equity Shares
NAVEEN NAVAL CHAND PINCHA 1208870050280970 137 Equity Shares
NAVEEN RAJKUMAR YELLAMATI 1208160016014306 150 Equity Shares
NAVEEN SALUJA IN30044110551107 10 Equity Shares
NAVEEN VASHISHTA IN30114310796748 700 Equity Shares
NAVIN CHANDRA BHAVSAR IN30088814884343 2500 Equity Shares
NAVIN GOVIND AGRAWAL 1204330000006537 500 Equity Shares
NAVIN KUMAR JHA 1208180024360170 1 Equity Shares
NAVINCHANDRA A SHAH 00026512    82 Equity Shares
NAVINCHANDRA JAMNADAS SHAH 00016111    100 Equity Shares
NAVINCHANDRA SHAH 00008712    100 Equity Shares
NAVINKARTHICK V IN30023916268004 328 Equity Shares
NAVNEET CHORARDIA 1201210100580589 100 Equity Shares
NAVNEETBHAI CHHOTABHAI PATEL 1207130000054639 200 Equity Shares
NAWAL KISHORE PRASAD IN30112716414996 225 Equity Shares
NAWALKISHOR RAMGOPALJI TAWARI 1303580000008018 100 Equity Shares
NAYAN MANSUKHLAL KACHALIA IN30154933766382 75 Equity Shares
NAYAN P SHAH IN30034310242295 50 Equity Shares
NAYAN RAJENDRA RATHORE HUF IN30295120247412 1000 Equity Shares
NAYAN THACKER 1201910300504657 110 Equity Shares
NAYAN TIWARI 1203320071574759 45 Equity Shares
NAYAN V SHAH IN30060110062231 20 Equity Shares
NAYAN V SHAH 00020794    260 Equity Shares
NAYANA DOSHI 00032164    75 Equity Shares
NAYANA PRAKASH UPADHYAY IN30002010064217 300 Equity Shares
NAYANA PRAKASH UPADHYAY IN30002010213368 500 Equity Shares
NAYANA RANA 00026958    82 Equity Shares
NAYANA SACHIN PATEL 1301670000799374 400 Equity Shares
NAYANABEN DINESHBHAI CHUDASAMA IN30226912351842 21 Equity Shares
NAYANABEN N MEHTA 00010057    100 Equity Shares
NAYANABEN NIDHINKUMAR MEHTA IN30611490504210 50 Equity Shares
NAYANABEN THAKORBHAI SHETH 1301670000641599 300 Equity Shares
NAYANKUMAR KRISHNAKUMAR SHAH 1203500001153346 150 Equity Shares
NAYANTARA GAUTAMBHAI DESAI IN30084510587780 50 Equity Shares
NAYNA DEVENDRABHAI DESAI IN30115127136612 100 Equity Shares
NAYNA H PANDYA 00031943    100 Equity Shares
NAYNA PARESH PAREKH 00025047    55 Equity Shares
NAYNA SHETH 1202770000004787 300 Equity Shares
NAYNABEN GHELANI 00013414    82 Equity Shares
NAYNABEN SUDHIR DALAL IN30133021235682 112 Equity Shares
NAYNABEN SUDHIR DALAL IN30133021222611 113 Equity Shares
NAZIMUDDIN M NAKHAWA 00036925    300 Equity Shares
NAZIR AHMED SADULLA IN30098210083094 82 Equity Shares
NAZIR MOHMAD MOTALA IN30021416668470 82 Equity Shares
NEELA CHETAN SHAH 00009182    232 Equity Shares
NEELA FERNANDEZ 00000256    300 Equity Shares
NEELA MEHTA IN30090710256616 200 Equity Shares
NEELA P DAVE 00039503    232 Equity Shares
NEELA SUDHIR SHAH 00019453    55 Equity Shares
NEELA VIDWANS 00028769    150 Equity Shares
NEELA YOGESH SHAH 00024787    7 Equity Shares
NEELABEN I PATEL 00029353    100 Equity Shares
NEELABEN INDRAVADAN PATEL IN30164510659155 50 Equity Shares
NEELAM 00037584    900 Equity Shares
NEELAM ARORA IN30154963907269 150 Equity Shares
NEELAM BHARAT PARIKH IN30051318190975 200 Equity Shares
NEELAM C SOBHANI 1601430101495267 4000 Equity Shares
NEELAM CHANDRA IN30290247788296 400 Equity Shares
NEELAM DHARAMPAL SHROFF 1206220000000819 300 Equity Shares
NEELAM GARG 00038927    100 Equity Shares
NEELAM GOENKA IN30051310061440 464 Equity Shares
NEELAM JAIN IN30045011655822 1839 Equity Shares
NEELAM JAIN IN30125015115862 232 Equity Shares
NEELAM JAIN 00038703    100 Equity Shares
NEELAM JAIN IN30177416119872 1985 Equity Shares
NEELAM KAKKAR 1208430000286216 500 Equity Shares
NEELAM NANIK HINGORANI IN30133022066167 232 Equity Shares
NEELAM SHANKAR JETHWANI IN30429514100971 82 Equity Shares
NEELAM VINOD OHRI 1206920000043331 22372 Equity Shares
NEELESH WAGLE 00036863    100 Equity Shares
NEELIMA G BHATIA 00035733    1300 Equity Shares







NEELMA DEVI 1208160085925210 87 Equity Shares
NEELUBEN ROHERRA 00001335    82 Equity Shares
NEENA GEORGE IN30023911685753 75 Equity Shares
NEENA SRIVASTAVA 00038825    100 Equity Shares
Neepa Joy Shah IN30009512169455 3000 Equity Shares
NEERA BURRA IN30154959164259 225 Equity Shares
NEERA MALHOTRA 00022456    82 Equity Shares
NEERA RANI IN30177410878644 300 Equity Shares
NEERAJ ARORA IN30018311794668 38 Equity Shares
NEERAJ GUPTA IN30115120953923 132 Equity Shares
NEERAJ KUMAR 1203320041490307 7 Equity Shares
NEERAJ KUMAR GURRALA 1203320105706224 4 Equity Shares
NEERAJ KUMAR SHARMA 1208160017086808 1 Equity Shares
NEERAJ NETAM 1208160009790266 1 Equity Shares
NEERAJ PATEL 1209000000170665 65 Equity Shares
NEERAJ SONI 00006148    225 Equity Shares
NEERAJ TIWARI 1202060000297274 7 Equity Shares
NEERAJA SISTLA 00023916    82 Equity Shares
NEERU GUPTA IN30302855440108 4799 Equity Shares
NEERU JAIN 1208160020375681 10 Equity Shares
NEERU MEHTA 1201090014936192 50 Equity Shares
NEETA AGARWAL IN30021421567922 82 Equity Shares
NEETA ARVIND GHODE IN30023911001195 349 Equity Shares
NEETA JITENDRA VORA 1202970000327160 100 Equity Shares
NEETA KATH PALIA 00034734    150 Equity Shares
NEETA KATHPALIA 00035879    80 Equity Shares
NEETA N TANNA IN30074910158035 140 Equity Shares
NEETA NILESH SHAH IN30065210073434 150 Equity Shares
NEETA NISHIKANT SAMANT IN30082912049427 232 Equity Shares
NEETA PADMANABH PRABHU 1206290000043411 150 Equity Shares
NEETA PRAKASH SHAH 1209020000075962 2000 Equity Shares
NEETABEN ASHOKKUMAR PATEL IN30133020909464 232 Equity Shares
NEETHA SHENOY 00034317    150 Equity Shares
NEETIBALUJA 00022260    257 Equity Shares
NEETU AGARWAL 1206690000690681 400 Equity Shares
NEETU BACHHAWAT 1202300000290599 250 Equity Shares
NEGI NEERAJ 1208160054170360 15 Equity Shares
NEGINHAL MANOHAR GOPAL RAO IN30051319867489 54 Equity Shares
NEHA AMIT ARORA 1206290000179589 225 Equity Shares
NEHA BAWEJA IN30021414909657 13 Equity Shares
NEHA DAMJI RAMBHAIYA IN30160410399096 500 Equity Shares
NEHA GAMTA IN30267934032103 70 Equity Shares
NEHA GOYAL IN30051317805405 150 Equity Shares
NEHA MUNDHRA 1208060000008482 1000 Equity Shares
NEHA P SHAH 00028526    82 Equity Shares
NEHA PRADEEP MALHOTRA 00028034    150 Equity Shares
NEHA PREM NAGPAL IN30002010494565 7 Equity Shares
NEHA RAMESH GUNDECHA IN30028010704738 232 Equity Shares
NEHA VERMA IN30267937854864 100 Equity Shares
NEHA VIVEK PAREEK 1203760000529739 800 Equity Shares
NEHABEN HITESHKUMAR CHANDARANA IN30103924405147 2000 Equity Shares
NEHAL DILIP SHETH IN30082911278509 7 Equity Shares
NEHAL JIGARBHAI GANDHI IN30098210755616 325 Equity Shares
NEHAL N SHAH IN30051311483535 300 Equity Shares
NEHAL NARENDRA SHAH 00002092    232 Equity Shares
NEHRU VEERAMANI 1208180036376260 25 Equity Shares
NEIL RAJESH D SOUZA 00007702    82 Equity Shares
NELLAYI VYTHE VYTHEESWARAN IN30115125739230 650 Equity Shares
NELSON S D SOUZA IN30074910015803 232 Equity Shares
NELTHILA GREESHMA ALVA 1208160024436452 44 Equity Shares
NEMI CHAND JAIN 00016180    82 Equity Shares
NEMI CHAND SHARMA 1201770100820759 100 Equity Shares
NEMICHAND RATILAL MODI 1301540000100418 82 Equity Shares
NEMJI KANJI DEDHIA IN30082911887230 1000 Equity Shares
NERGISH ERUCH KHAMBATTA 00028355    150 Equity Shares
NIDA FATHIMA IN30051386548708 70 Equity Shares
NIDAMANURI ADINARAYANA 0042594 150 Equity Shares
NIDHI BHARATBHAI SHAH 1204150000655104 400 Equity Shares
NIDHI GUPTA 00035682    100 Equity Shares
NIDHI GUPTA 00029716    75 Equity Shares
NIDHI JALAN IN30302855667936 150 Equity Shares
NIDHI K MEHTA IN30051323606706 2100 Equity Shares
NIDHI NARAYAN SALAMPURIA 1201070000415846 100 Equity Shares
NIDHI P DHAMECHA IN30123310327405 100 Equity Shares
NIDHI PANDE IN30051319826800 200 Equity Shares
NIDHI RAJENDRA JAIN 1201090011081583 2000 Equity Shares
NIDHI SHARMA 1208180098395969 345 Equity Shares
NIDHIN KUMAR A MEHTA 00001962    150 Equity Shares
NIDUDURI MOHAN KRISHNA RAO IN30302881023046 100 Equity Shares
NIGAM H SHAH 00034278    50 Equity Shares
NIHARIKA N SUCHAK IN30154930094024 16 Equity Shares
NIHARIKA VASHISHTA IN30236510823622 1396 Equity Shares







NIKESH BHASKAR SAMARTH 1203320023120592 946 Equity Shares
NIKESH PRAKASH JAIN 1201890000009991 500 Equity Shares
NIKESH RASIKLAL SHAH IN30051318706506 150 Equity Shares
NIKETA AMOL BHAVE 1301670000623837 100 Equity Shares
NIKETA YADAV 1208160088736964 6 Equity Shares
NIKHAT HUDA 00031714    100 Equity Shares
NIKHIL BORA 00034062    21 Equity Shares
NIKHIL CHANDRA IN30290242752957 150 Equity Shares
NIKHIL DAULAT SUJANANI IN30051311471614 20 Equity Shares
NIKHIL GHATODE 1203320109122365 7 Equity Shares
NIKHIL K MEHTA 00040885    12 Equity Shares
NIKHIL K MEHTA 1203230012705206 220 Equity Shares
NIKHIL KANTILAL CHOKSHI IN30115112322145 132 Equity Shares
NIKHIL KUMAR GOPALA 1208250006817345 185 Equity Shares
NIKHIL MEENA PATEL 1204470021378035 1000 Equity Shares
NIKHIL SURESH JAIN 1204720000562098 200 Equity Shares
NIKHIL VINOD 1208160077059360 143 Equity Shares
NIKITA BHAVIN SHAH IN30034311514969 100 Equity Shares
NIKITA GUPTA 00016543    232 Equity Shares
NIKUL HARAKCHAND SUMARIYA 1204520000075920 150 Equity Shares
NIKUL R SHAH IN30034310088144 300 Equity Shares
NIKUNJ VASANTLAL KANSARA IN30065210251918 500 Equity Shares
NIKUNJBHAI KISHORBHAI PORIYA IN30177411359114 1000 Equity Shares
NIKUNJKUMAR KANJIBHAI PARMAR 1208160009408796 1 Equity Shares
NILA VIMALKUMAR SHAH IN30097411792740 1250 Equity Shares
NILABEN R MARVANIA 00027073    300 Equity Shares
NILABEN R MARVANIA 00027579    75 Equity Shares
NILAM NAVIN KAMDAR IN30082911229662 150 Equity Shares
NILAMBEN KIRITBHAI PATEL IN30051386797094 500 Equity Shares
NILAY AJAY SHAH 00032501    7 Equity Shares
NILAY J MEHTA 00032567    32 Equity Shares
NILAY MUKESHBHAI SHAH IN30133021734182 100 Equity Shares
NILAY NILESHBHAI PATEL 1208870012394490 1 Equity Shares
NILESH A PITHADIA IN30154955262247 82 Equity Shares
NILESH ACHYUT DESAI IN30075710565513 100 Equity Shares
NILESH BABURAO DESHMUKH 1203320034666974 8 Equity Shares
NILESH DHANORKAR 1208870075311941 1 Equity Shares
NILESH F RAICHURA 00038611    100 Equity Shares
NILESH HARIHAR TRIVEDI IN30036022570133 150 Equity Shares
NILESH HIMATLAL MANANI 1203510000144151 232 Equity Shares
NILESH KIRIT SHAH IN30290241326612 100 Equity Shares
NILESH M SHAH 00022612    132 Equity Shares
NILESH M SHETH IN30357510001219 100 Equity Shares
NILESH MANIK KAMBALE 1208250001147007 100 Equity Shares
NILESH MEGHJI SHAH IN30012610083559 600 Equity Shares
NILESH MEVCHA 00026030    7 Equity Shares
NILESH RAJENDRA BHOSALE 1201330000767992 200 Equity Shares
NILESH S SHINDE 00040668    100 Equity Shares
NILESHBHAI GOVINDLAL SHAH 1204440000021593 500 Equity Shares
NILESHKUMAR K PATEL 1201750000237279 97 Equity Shares
NILIMA PRAKASH TAMHANE 1201060002548066 125 Equity Shares
NILIMA YOGESHCHANDRA NEVE IN30034310101944 232 Equity Shares
NILKANTH BALAJI BHOSALE 1208160061568640 2 Equity Shares
NILKANTH DADARAO ANDHALE 1203320035528998 640 Equity Shares
NILPESH DASHRATHBHAI PATEL IN30051311100594 100 Equity Shares
NIMESH MITTAL IN30133040555390 232 Equity Shares
NIMESH MOHANLAL PATEL IN30267931915177 457 Equity Shares
NIMESH SHANTILAL SHAH 1202470000596418 60 Equity Shares
NIMI RAVI TAKOO 1203550000020752 200 Equity Shares
NIMISH ARVINDLAL SHAH IN30028010391520 800 Equity Shares
NIMISH ARVINDLAL SHAH IN30028010203367 400 Equity Shares
NIMISH CHIMANLAL GANDHI 00031698    100 Equity Shares
NIMISH P VORA IN30164510002075 132 Equity Shares
NIMISHA GHANSHYAM CHAVDA IN30021414167500 552 Equity Shares
NINA GAURANG DESAI IN30115125642941 208 Equity Shares
NINAD DATTATRAY BAPAT 00015056    232 Equity Shares
NIPA D SHAH IN30164510518121 132 Equity Shares
NIPUN BHALLA IN30021419397307 99 Equity Shares
NIPUN BHALLA IN30112715252895 200 Equity Shares
NIPURNA VINODCHANDRA SHAH 00003751    82 Equity Shares
Niraj Dipakbhai Shah IN30292710089283 132 Equity Shares
NIRAJ JAYSUKHLAL SHAH IN30103910596278 682 Equity Shares
NIRAJ KUMAR BALASARIA IN30125028129898 155 Equity Shares
NIRAJ KUMAR DAS IN30154963243835 1000 Equity Shares
NIRAJ KUMAR SHARMA 1208160012080579 101 Equity Shares
NIRAJ RAMNIKLAL DHANKY 1204470014648999 2723 Equity Shares
NIRAJ SHAH 00010473    100 Equity Shares
NIRAJ SINGHAL IN30112715816862 232 Equity Shares
NIRAJ UDAYKUMAR SHARANATHE IN30051381425595 25 Equity Shares
NIRAL VIJAYBHAI PATEL IN30304410044047 50 Equity Shares
NIRANJAN GOPALKRISHNA NAIK 1204720011501906 200 Equity Shares
NIRANJAN JAMNALAL 00037811    400 Equity Shares







NIRANJAN MOHANLAL JAGUWALA IN30199110013898 100 Equity Shares
NIRANJANA H PATEL 00034740    150 Equity Shares
NIRANJANA KIRITKUMAR PATEL 1204150001603536 82 Equity Shares
NIRANJANA PRAVIN DHUDASIA IN30097410148777 75 Equity Shares
NIRANJEET SINGH IN30133020050209 20 Equity Shares
NIRAV M GANDHI 00026805    55 Equity Shares
NIRAV MADHUKAR HATHI 00020052    232 Equity Shares
NIRAV S VORA 00037345    132 Equity Shares
NIRAV VASANTLAL GANDHI 1302340000452801 150 Equity Shares
NIRAVBHAI KANUBHAI OZA 1208160078321011 15 Equity Shares
NIRENDRA BHOWMIK 1301870000344661 464 Equity Shares
NIRMAL IN30177416384603 200 Equity Shares
NIRMAL B JAIN 00027025    29 Equity Shares
NIRMAL GUPTA IN30114310085746 50 Equity Shares
NIRMAL KRISHNA HALDAR 00016104    225 Equity Shares
NIRMAL KUMAR GOENKA IN30133017484814 82 Equity Shares
NIRMAL TAMHANE IN30075710469394 50 Equity Shares
NIRMALA B KANERIA 00041806    232 Equity Shares
NIRMALA CHIKHAL 00035345    200 Equity Shares
NIRMALA DEVI BHARALAWALA 1302340000466430 532 Equity Shares
NIRMALA DEVI KEDIA 00023851    7 Equity Shares
NIRMALA DEVI PARWAL IN30148520298121 182 Equity Shares
NIRMALA ELIZABETH THOMAS 00004853    150 Equity Shares
NIRMALA KRISHNASWAMY 0042605 105 Equity Shares
NIRMALA KRISHNASWAMY IN30051320236491 127 Equity Shares
NIRMALA MEHROTRA 00041486    82 Equity Shares
NIRMALA MOHANLAL BHATIA 1202970000326718 500 Equity Shares
NIRMALA MRUTHYUNJAYA NEERALAKATTI IN30045015284917 100 Equity Shares
NIRMALA PREMJI MARU 00008834    100 Equity Shares
NIRMALA SHANTILAL SHAH 00009181    232 Equity Shares
NIRMALA SIVASWAMY IN30051323100578 150 Equity Shares
Nirmala Somani IN30297810083257 125 Equity Shares
Nirmala Subhash Gandhi IN30177410262634 35 Equity Shares
NIRMALA TRIVEDI 00036410    300 Equity Shares
NIRMALA VANDRAVANDAS SHAH 00012816    100 Equity Shares
NIRMALABEN B UNDHAD 00026103    75 Equity Shares
NIRMALABEN S PATEL IN30198311389185 225 Equity Shares
NIRUBEN KAMLESHKUMAR BHATT IN30148510083220 500 Equity Shares
NIRUPAMA DEY 00040009    100 Equity Shares
NIRUPAMA RATANPARA 00041064    55 Equity Shares
NIRUPAMA SONI IN30267931652608 475 Equity Shares
NIRUPAMA VIJAYBHAI DAFTARY 1201070000325467 112 Equity Shares
NISAR AHMED SIDDIQUI 00025036    5392 Equity Shares
NISCHAL NANDKUMAR KHAJINDAR IN30028010161143 182 Equity Shares
NISHA AGARWAL 1203320041916157 150 Equity Shares
NISHA DEVI 1201260000128428 980 Equity Shares
NISHA GANESHA SHENOY 00034226    7 Equity Shares
NISHA GUPTA IN30039414665637 12 Equity Shares
NISHA JOSEPH GEORGE 00039087    1000 Equity Shares
NISHA MITTAL IN30051314754808 61 Equity Shares
NISHA MITTAL 00018617    55 Equity Shares
NISHA MUKESH KHETWANI 1208160113047997 232 Equity Shares
NISHA SANTHOSH 00036160    200 Equity Shares
NISHA VIKKY PANCHAL 1201090017859418 500 Equity Shares
NISHA YADAV 00025330    82 Equity Shares
NISHANT BASANT AGRAWAL IN30302887492049 91 Equity Shares
NISHANT CHAUHAN 1208160063488061 1 Equity Shares
NISHANT GAURAV 1208870117352700 30 Equity Shares
NISHANT RAGHAWAN REDDY 1208160098026010 100 Equity Shares
NISHANT TATIA 1206120000268567 25 Equity Shares
NISHANTBEN MAHEBUBBHAI BHOJANI IN30295120267510 6636 Equity Shares
NISHI PURI 1203350001395674 613 Equity Shares
NISHITA DAYANAND SHENOY IN30051319713051 262 Equity Shares
NISHITA KAMLESH DOSHI 1201090010984901 15 Equity Shares
NISHITH DHANKUMAR PARIKH IN30045010886702 332 Equity Shares
NISHITH VADODARIA 00000434    232 Equity Shares
NISHITH VADODARIA 00030712    300 Equity Shares
NISHRIN MOHAMED HUSAIN 00024869    232 Equity Shares
NISSAR A A 00029149    150 Equity Shares
NITA ANIL TIJORIWALA 00008174    55 Equity Shares
NITA BHARAT SHAH 1203320012266463 300 Equity Shares
NITA MANIAR 1201370000382874 100 Equity Shares
NITA N TANNA 00023786    100 Equity Shares
NITA PATEL 1203390000091908 200 Equity Shares
NITA PRATAPARI GORADIA 00019772    150 Equity Shares
NITA SINGHANIA IN30026310015723 300 Equity Shares
NITA UDYA DHAVALE IN30131321742764 307 Equity Shares
NITA VIPUL PATEL IN30088813118028 82 Equity Shares
NITABEN JAYESHBHAI PATEL IN30305210582994 160 Equity Shares
NITABEN KANUBHAI MEHTA 00004092    100 Equity Shares
NITABEN RAKESHKUMAR MEHTA 1204150001815974 500 Equity Shares
NITESH CHOPRA IN30148510768898 99 Equity Shares







NITESH DAHYABHAI GAJJAR IN30115121992211 50 Equity Shares
NITESH GOPALJI MORJARIA 00013811    82 Equity Shares
NITESH GUPTA 00036198    100 Equity Shares
NITESH RAMDAS PHODKAR IN30429522856400 700 Equity Shares
NITIN AGRAWAL 1203350002232814 20 Equity Shares
NITIN ANANDA JADHAV 1208160024865118 1 Equity Shares
NITIN ANILKUMAR BHINDE 1201750000196066 50 Equity Shares
NITIN BHARATRAO SASTE 1208250013777605 5 Equity Shares
NITIN CHANDRAKANT TAMHANE IN30021415408519 15 Equity Shares
NITIN CHIMANLAL SHETH 00034716    150 Equity Shares
NITIN CHITALIA IN30075710723247 300 Equity Shares
NITIN DASHARATHBHAI PATEL 1208250024260158 25 Equity Shares
NITIN DEVAJI KADAM 1208160054863241 51 Equity Shares
NITIN GOKALDAS MEHTA 00008121    232 Equity Shares
NITIN GUPTA IN30115127326718 100 Equity Shares
NITIN J SHAH 00015502    1 Equity Shares
NITIN JAWAHARLAL KHANNA 1203320001487411 32 Equity Shares
NITIN JAYANTILAL OSWAL 1203320001809481 150 Equity Shares
NITIN K MEHTA IN30133019158216 225 Equity Shares
NITIN KUMAR 1203320155860270 5 Equity Shares
NITIN KUMAR IN30154952176169 955 Equity Shares
NITIN KUMAR ASTHANA 1204470009087404 1 Equity Shares
NITIN KUNDANMALJI SHAH IN30059710161542 2500 Equity Shares
NITIN LALJEE VITHLANI IN30097411808994 100 Equity Shares
NITIN PARMANANDDAS ANDHARIA 1304140008200678 180 Equity Shares
NITIN RAMANLAL SHAH IN30115127597653 27 Equity Shares
NITIN RAMANLAL SHAH 00026590    55 Equity Shares
NITINBHAI MOHANLAL KHAMAR 1206420003138064 232 Equity Shares
NITINBHAI RATILAL PATEL IN30164510317096 500 Equity Shares
NITINKUMAR BABULAL SHAH IN30115123770336 1000 Equity Shares
NITINKUMAR GANPATRAM DERASHREE IN30059710124668 200 Equity Shares
NITISH KUMAR 1208870059822777 16 Equity Shares
NIVEDAN INVESTMENTS AND TRADING CO IN30249610048526 500 Equity Shares
NIVRUTTI LAXMAN KALOKHE 1302340000040689 100 Equity Shares
NIYATI HEMANTKUMAR PARIKH 00003774    75 Equity Shares
NIYATI RAMKRISHNA TIJORIWALA IN30021417586137 150 Equity Shares
NIZAR ABDULHUSAIN VIRANI IN30051310131464 182 Equity Shares
NOORJAHAN SHAUKAT PARKAR IN30131322336168 100 Equity Shares
NOORJEHAN M NAGORI 00034297    250 Equity Shares
NOORMOHAMMED A SHAIKH 1201260000089820 20 Equity Shares
NUTAN ASHOK THANAWALA IN30133040368889 225 Equity Shares
NUTAN PRASHANT PAREKH 1201330000579339 1000 Equity Shares
O BANGARU RAJU IN30061010069608 150 Equity Shares
O K BALAMURALI KRISHNAN 0042645 750 Equity Shares
OBAIDULLA KHAN DAUZAI 1208160008107338 20 Equity Shares
ODIYOOR SATHISHA IN30021414433895 1 Equity Shares
OLGA D MELLO 00007657    82 Equity Shares
OM PANCHAL 1208870117347249 1 Equity Shares
OM PARKASH ARORA IN30094010307869 232 Equity Shares
OM PARKASH ARORA 1202540000079422 500 Equity Shares
OM PARKASH KUMAR 1208160012435841 1 Equity Shares
OM PARKASH WADHERA 1201090003225266 4500 Equity Shares
OM PRAKASH 1206290000157915 150 Equity Shares
OM PRAKASH AGARWAL 1207470000009131 232 Equity Shares
OM PRAKASH GOYAL 1201770101350415 1 Equity Shares
OM PRAKASH MAHESHWARI IN30045010419944 2000 Equity Shares
OM PRAKASH PAREEK 00003286    232 Equity Shares
OM PRAKASH SARDA 1205450000007239 107 Equity Shares
OM PRAKASH SARDA 1201060002413534 100 Equity Shares
OM PRAKASH SARDA 00036304    50 Equity Shares
OM PRAKASH SONI IN30429510491618 1000 Equity Shares
Om Singh 1203320048817196 5 Equity Shares
Omesh Kumar Meena 1203320041372105 5 Equity Shares
OMKAR DEEPAK GAWANKAR IN30082911717312 108 Equity Shares
OMKAR JAGDISH JOSHI IN30075710362706 232 Equity Shares
OMKARESHWAR GIRI 1208870076487505 1 Equity Shares
OMPAL SINGH IN30115127804192 1 Equity Shares
OMPRAKASH GUPTA IN30051385527138 10 Equity Shares
OMPRAKASH MAHIPATSINH SAXENA 00036073    200 Equity Shares
OMPRAKASH MALANI IN30044110775967 95 Equity Shares
OMPRAKASH PATEL 1208870109508682 10 Equity Shares
OMPRAKASH SARDA 00034585    200 Equity Shares
OMPRAKASH SETHI 1201090000741662 500 Equity Shares
OMPRAKASH SHAH IN30034310914730 200 Equity Shares
OSCAR FERNANDES 00008714    232 Equity Shares
OTARMAL MANSAJI PARIHAR 1203320036632124 1000 Equity Shares
OWK SAMPATH KUMAR 1203320029386912 2000 Equity Shares
P A SATHI 00030723    300 Equity Shares
P ANANTHANAYAGI 00030188    75 Equity Shares
P B SURENDRAN IN30089610058229 50 Equity Shares
P B SURENDRAN 00034784    100 Equity Shares
P BALAKRISHNAN NAIR 00026693    32 Equity Shares







P CT P PETHAPERU MALCHETTIAR 00029152    150 Equity Shares
P DINESH MALLYA 00025656    82 Equity Shares
P H SHAH 00033276    100 Equity Shares
P J MODY 00024453    2 Equity Shares
P J MODY 00025156    2 Equity Shares
P JAYABALAN 00030781    150 Equity Shares
P JAYAPRAKASH 00026007    100 Equity Shares
P JAYASREE IN30102220134332 25 Equity Shares
P JAYSHREE 0042471 300 Equity Shares
P K BHANDARI 00026325    382 Equity Shares
P K VANI 00022665    225 Equity Shares
P MARIMUTHU IN30021410322620 500 Equity Shares
P MARIMUTHU IN30108022209026 1000 Equity Shares
P MOHANCHANDAR 00031557    200 Equity Shares
P N RAMADAS 00026058    82 Equity Shares
P NIRANJAN IN30192630333335 100 Equity Shares
P P PATEL SHARES SECURITIES PVT LT 00033207    125 Equity Shares
P P RATHNAKAR IN30267932630199 1000 Equity Shares
P R RAJAMANI 00000173    75 Equity Shares
P R RAJAMANI 00030668    300 Equity Shares
P R VENKATARAMAN 00026106    7 Equity Shares
P RAJU IN30154952774167 120 Equity Shares
P RAMACHANDRAN 00031877    100 Equity Shares
P RAMACHANDRAN 1601010300005141 607 Equity Shares
P RAMANUJAM 00003226    55 Equity Shares
P RAVINDRA GUPTA IN30302850717130 4 Equity Shares
P RAVINDRA PRASAD IN30061010381245 100 Equity Shares
P S GOPALA KRISHNAN 00022426    150 Equity Shares
P S KRISHNAN 00000433    300 Equity Shares
P S NATARAJAN 00030664    300 Equity Shares
P S RAVINDRANATH IN30108010557716 10 Equity Shares
P SANTHA LAXMI 00035162    100 Equity Shares
P SETHURAMAN 00004388    7 Equity Shares
P SINDHU 1201090004922096 250 Equity Shares
P SRINIDHI IN30311611298605 125 Equity Shares
P SUSEELA 00033174    250 Equity Shares
P SWAMINATHAN IN30018312072255 2 Equity Shares
P SWAMINATHAN 00027472    5 Equity Shares
P THARAMATHY JAYA PRASAD 00033721    7 Equity Shares
P THULASI 00025504    915 Equity Shares
P VIMALA JAIN 00028108    2 Equity Shares
P VRINDA DEVI 00004745    225 Equity Shares
PADAM CHAND 00018603    232 Equity Shares
PADAM JAIN 00017267    2 Equity Shares
PADAM KUMAR JAIN 1206990000021752 82 Equity Shares
PADMA CHIKKALA 1204720011130511 232 Equity Shares
PADMA M IN30059710088425 232 Equity Shares
PADMA PRAKASH GAJJAR 00014591    7 Equity Shares
PADMA REDDY MANNUR 00026888    7 Equity Shares
PADMA SHARMA IN30044110919516 100 Equity Shares
PADMA THADANI 00008499    232 Equity Shares
PADMABEN KOTHARI 00013430    82 Equity Shares
PADMAKUMAR G IN30302875282077 200 Equity Shares
PADMANABHA THINGALAYA 00007300    7 Equity Shares
PADMASHRI MADDALA IN30018312615595 450 Equity Shares
PADMAVATHI KAKA IN30302854583106 10 Equity Shares
PADMAVATHY S IN30131320386991 300 Equity Shares
PADMAVATI ACHYUT PARANJAPE 00029923    150 Equity Shares
PADMINI JAYANT BASRUR 00009837    132 Equity Shares
PALA DAS IN30002011996041 450 Equity Shares
PALADI VENKATESHWARLU 1205450000043212 1 Equity Shares
PALADUGU GOPICHAND IN30051322935152 100 Equity Shares
PALAK KUMARI 1208870066823213 200 Equity Shares
PALAK RAJNIKANT PANDYA 1208160005390465 135 Equity Shares
PALAKONDU SUNEEL KUMAR IN30051321338609 6 Equity Shares
PALANIAPPAN MURUGAPPAN IN30307710570553 500 Equity Shares
PALANISAMI RAMESH 1208670001544175 1804 Equity Shares
PALANISWAMY PARAMASIVAN PILLAI IN30154918973545 150 Equity Shares
PALANISWAMY RAJU 1203760000121926 50 Equity Shares
PALEPU GOURI 00032606    100 Equity Shares
PALLAVI AMIDAS SANGHAVI IN30090710498525 155 Equity Shares
PALLAVI JAYAKRISHNABHAI PATEL IN30098210724863 300 Equity Shares
PALLAVI RAJESH KOTURWAR 1203320136794041 1 Equity Shares
PALLAVI SUBHASH MADANE 1203040000469828 100 Equity Shares
PALLICKAL THOMAS GEEVARGHESE 00004852    232 Equity Shares
PANA DEVI BOTHRA 1301760000658080 200 Equity Shares
PANCHAKSHARI HALAPPA IN30021426738996 300 Equity Shares
PANCHAL SAVITABEN V IN30429512571544 232 Equity Shares
PANDEY ARCHANA 1208180113683138 1 Equity Shares
PANDHARE RAJSHREE BHARAT 0042667 232 Equity Shares
PANDURANG H MHATRE IN30154914016380 232 Equity Shares
PANDURANG VASANT PATIL 1203320138059391 100 Equity Shares







PANIKULAS NEZRETH NEZRETH IN30181110301903 15 Equity Shares
PANKAJ 1208160016239580 10 Equity Shares
PANKAJ AGGARWAL IN30236511261902 100 Equity Shares
PANKAJ AJMERA 1204370000291362 200 Equity Shares
PANKAJ BAPNA 1203660000194112 995 Equity Shares
PANKAJ BHADRIKLAL SHAH 1202900000002654 395 Equity Shares
PANKAJ BHADRIKLAL SHAH 1204470007534125 50 Equity Shares
PANKAJ C CHAG 00027689    232 Equity Shares
PANKAJ CHORARIA IN30210510341681 1000 Equity Shares
PANKAJ JAIPRAKASH BAGDE 1208160001985923 10 Equity Shares
PANKAJ JAJOO 1203330000744648 100 Equity Shares
PANKAJ JAYANTILAL NAYAK 00029099    750 Equity Shares
PANKAJ JOLLY 1204720001881706 225 Equity Shares
PANKAJ KEWALRAM MAKDE IN30051315005834 25 Equity Shares
PANKAJ KUMAR 1204720021662300 17 Equity Shares
PANKAJ KUMAR 1208870046768742 1 Equity Shares
PANKAJ KUMAR 1208870066980647 300 Equity Shares
Pankaj Kumar Killa IN30297810273557 1870 Equity Shares
PANKAJ KUMAR SHARMA 1208870068468727 160 Equity Shares
PANKAJ KUMARI DAS IN30125013413223 2632 Equity Shares
PANKAJ L DHARAMSHI 00029020    7 Equity Shares
PANKAJ MADANDAS VAISHNAV 1208870072845103 2 Equity Shares
PANKAJ NARANG IN30302853457018 20 Equity Shares
PANKAJ P KSHIRSAGAR IN30302850955732 61 Equity Shares
PANKAJ RANJIT THAKKAR 00015007    232 Equity Shares
PANKAJ SHARMA 1203320069459470 1 Equity Shares
PANKAJ SHARMA 1203320066498313 500 Equity Shares
PANKAJ SINGH NEGI 1208880003043594 100 Equity Shares
PANKAJ SURANA 1205930000017104 200 Equity Shares
PANKAJ UPADHYAY IN30155721817801 100 Equity Shares
PANKAJ VRAJLAL MODI 1201290000031380 950 Equity Shares
PANKAJA MURALIDHAR 00027406    7 Equity Shares
PANKIL PATEL 00007547    25 Equity Shares
PANKITA K SHAH 00026513    7 Equity Shares
PANNA DILIPKUMAR SHAH IN30075710355145 232 Equity Shares
PANNA H CHHATRAPATI 00023576    55 Equity Shares
PANNA LAL BANDAN IN30290241801489 100 Equity Shares
PANNA RAJESH PARIKH 00010065    7 Equity Shares
PANNA VINODKUMAR SHAH 1206640000028670 82 Equity Shares
PANNABEN BHAGVATIPRASAD DESAI 1202300300002316 100 Equity Shares
PANNABEN V SHAH 1204890000260725 82 Equity Shares
PAPRI ROY 00033286    150 Equity Shares
PARAG PANDHARINATH PRADHAN 1201090003572860 200 Equity Shares
PARAG PRAKASHCHAND KOTECHA 1203320067144221 400 Equity Shares
PARAG RAIJI 00031506    200 Equity Shares
PARAG THALIA IN30032710398457 400 Equity Shares
PARAGBHAI JAYANTILAL GOHEL 1203330000675266 32 Equity Shares
PARAMANANDA MISHRA IN30177417472511 232 Equity Shares
PARAMESWARAN V IN30131322025863 177 Equity Shares
PARAMJIT SINGH 1202290000134658 200 Equity Shares
PARAMOUNT INFORMATION SYSTEMS P LT 00026680    7 Equity Shares
PARAMVEER GUPTA IN30154930034973 14 Equity Shares
PARAS KUNDANLAL TIMBADIA 1208580000000300 200 Equity Shares
PARAS NAVINCHANRA BHANSHALI IN30127630700635 200 Equity Shares
PARAS PRABHULAL MEHTA IN30051315938257 290 Equity Shares
PARASHARAM BHAVAKU MARIHALKAR 1208160065473514 1000 Equity Shares
PARDEEP KUMAR BIHANI 00031616    7 Equity Shares
PAREKH ATULKUMAR IN30302880677119 100 Equity Shares
PAREKH NIRUPA NITIN IN30133021184978 382 Equity Shares
PAREKH SURESHBHAI 00035380    5 Equity Shares
PARESH C PATEL 00042145    32 Equity Shares
PARESH GAGLANI 00008123    82 Equity Shares
PARESH GOUTHAMCHAND CHORDIA IN30018311589373 109 Equity Shares
PARESH JASHWANTRAI MEHTA 00025544    100 Equity Shares
PARESH JASHWANTRAI MEHTA 00025800    100 Equity Shares
PARESH K AGA 00025572    7 Equity Shares
PARESH K PANIA 00027601    75 Equity Shares
PARESH KISHOR GHOLANI 1201200000002197 150 Equity Shares
PARESH KRISHNAKANT SHAH 00008965    7 Equity Shares
PARESH KUMAR C BOHRA 00019425    82 Equity Shares
Paresh Maganlal Savla 1203330000115558 250 Equity Shares
PARESH NATWARLAL SHETH 1204150000128445 20 Equity Shares
PARESH NAVNITLAL MEHTA 00012865    232 Equity Shares
PARESH PAL 00034511    300 Equity Shares
PARESH R PATEL 00025276    7 Equity Shares
PARESH SHAH IN30098210026877 82 Equity Shares
PARESH V THACKER IN30051322854561 300 Equity Shares
PARESHBHAI KALIDAS PATHAK 1203760000829366 700 Equity Shares
PARESHBHAI M DOSHI IN30357510024830 808 Equity Shares
PARGAT SINGH 1203320020351198 25 Equity Shares
PARIJAT CHAKRABORTY 00016312    225 Equity Shares
PARIKH ARVINDBHAI 1201130000904974 232 Equity Shares







PARIKH R B 00020382    82 Equity Shares
PARIKSHIT SABHARWAL IN30290240703498 50 Equity Shares
PARIMAL R GANDHI IN30290241297366 625 Equity Shares
PARINAZ A WADIA IN30133040383265 1125 Equity Shares
PARMANAND G THAKUR 00019241    7 Equity Shares
PARMANAND GOURISARIA 00025128    50 Equity Shares
PARMAR MAFAJI GALABJI IN30048412264399 150 Equity Shares
PARMESH KUMAR PURI IN30429511312882 696 Equity Shares
PARMESHWARI S LALWANI 00020685    55 Equity Shares
PARMI BHARAT SHAH IN30311610198215 3000 Equity Shares
PARSHOTTAM M KHOLIA IN30034310090603 200 Equity Shares
PARSOTTAMBHAI N PATEL IN30021431840505 200 Equity Shares
PARTH ASHOK MEHTA 1208160082955680 250 Equity Shares
PARTH CHAMARIA IN30114311418341 400 Equity Shares
PARTH MAHENDRA PATEL 1204440000009147 300 Equity Shares
PARTH RUSHIKESH PORE 1208160088999915 30 Equity Shares
PARTH SHAH IN30154952129880 932 Equity Shares
PARTHA KUMAR DEB 00024930    82 Equity Shares
PARTHA NARAYAN IN30018310811476 7 Equity Shares
PARTHA SARATHI BAIN IN30611411866671 301 Equity Shares
PARTHA SARATHI DUTTA 00021096    77 Equity Shares
PARTHASARATHI S 1302080000053699 225 Equity Shares
PARTHASARATHY R IN30044110766247 300 Equity Shares
PARTHASARATHY S IN30017510208925 300 Equity Shares
PARUCHURI BHARATHA LAKSHMI 1304140004670273 300 Equity Shares
PARUL A AJMERA IN30051319844635 32 Equity Shares
PARUL BHUPENDRA SHAH 00026967    7 Equity Shares
PARUL CHAMPAKLAL SHAH 00000816    132 Equity Shares
PARUL K PANCHOLI 00009572    232 Equity Shares
PARUL PATEL 00025679    100 Equity Shares
PARUL PRASHANT PATEL 1201200000000020 432 Equity Shares
PARUL SANJAY ZAVERI 1203300000094508 832 Equity Shares
PARUL SHAH 00001552    232 Equity Shares
PARUL VINAY PATWA 1301670000365098 50 Equity Shares
PARULBEN NAYAK 00001319    225 Equity Shares
PARVATHI PADMANABHAN IN30044110358943 232 Equity Shares
PARVATHIBAI GOPAL KAMATH 00027783    300 Equity Shares
PARVATIBEN PARSOTTAMBHAI PATEL IN30051387027066 232 Equity Shares
PARVEEN 1208870134639795 4 Equity Shares
PARVEEN CHAUHAN 1208670005637008 5 Equity Shares
PARVEEN KUMAR 1201910102190351 1650 Equity Shares
PARVEEN KUMAR GARG 1202890000736774 500 Equity Shares
PARVEENKUMAR CHOPRA 00026652    55 Equity Shares
PARVESH ARORA 00030471    75 Equity Shares
PARVEZ AHMED 1208880000645991 151 Equity Shares
PARVEZ ESHAQ MEMON IN30177414647275 40 Equity Shares
PARVEZ RASHID BOTHA 1201060002164057 232 Equity Shares
PATEL AMI MAHESH IN30002010745125 150 Equity Shares
PATEL AMURTBHAI AMTHRAM PATEL 00011074    82 Equity Shares
PATEL ASHOKBHAI RAMANLAL 1201090015177761 310 Equity Shares
PATEL ATUL DEVCHANDBHAI IN30123310131028 300 Equity Shares
PATEL BHARATBHAI IN30082911673642 32 Equity Shares
PATEL BHARGAV KAMLESHBHAI 1203320040343906 1 Equity Shares
PATEL DHIRUBHAI BHIKHABHAI 00033037    150 Equity Shares
PATEL DIPAKBHAI C IN30034310170767 15 Equity Shares
PATEL HARESHKUMAR M 1203600000971047 45 Equity Shares
PATEL JINALBEN SANJAYKUMAR 0042705 232 Equity Shares
PATEL KAMLESH S IN30051319742010 150 Equity Shares
PATEL KETANKUMAR NATWARLAL 00042015    55 Equity Shares
PATEL MAGANLAL N 00028554    150 Equity Shares
Patel Mayankkumar Pradipbhai 1203320038817307 1 Equity Shares
PATEL MUKESH V 00030766    300 Equity Shares
PATEL PIYUSH L IN30267936351999 105 Equity Shares
PATEL PREMAL GIRISHBHAI IN30034310587877 25 Equity Shares
PATEL R R IN30075711277733 300 Equity Shares
PATEL RAJENDRA NATHALAL IN30123310075063 300 Equity Shares
PATEL RAJESH JAYANTILAL IN30097411375278 100 Equity Shares
PATEL RAMILABEN IN30127630101345 20 Equity Shares
PATEL ROHITKUMAR BALVANTBHAI 1203320127123422 2 Equity Shares
PATEL SANGITABEN B IN30063640052740 300 Equity Shares
PATEL UPENDRA MAFATBHAI IN30429511185624 125 Equity Shares
PATEL VIMALABEN HIMATBHAI IN30177415488208 100 Equity Shares
PATEL VIMALABEN HIMATBHAI 1201090005266365 400 Equity Shares
PATHEJA FORGINGS AUTO PARTS MFGRS 00031925    500 Equity Shares
PATHIKBHAI RAMANLAL PARMAR 1207020001248012 200 Equity Shares
PAUL K P IN30023910503409 950 Equity Shares
PAUL MATTA IN30165310155593 100 Equity Shares
PAULOMI MESWANI 00037835    100 Equity Shares
PAULOMI MESWANI 00037836    300 Equity Shares
PAULOMI MESWANI 00037834    100 Equity Shares
PAVAN KUMAR 1208870080854031 1 Equity Shares
PAVAN KUMAR RAGHAV 1208160039294775 141 Equity Shares







PAVAN T J IN30169611909908 100 Equity Shares
PAVIT KUMAR 1208870019781179 1 Equity Shares
PAWAN CHADHA IN30002030086877 1076 Equity Shares
PAWAN KUMAR 1208870083231319 11 Equity Shares
PAWAN KUMAR 1208870068482621 2 Equity Shares
PAWAN KUMAR 1203320082381722 43 Equity Shares
PAWAN KUMAR JAIN 00017377    2 Equity Shares
PAWAN KUMAR JAIN 00039459    32 Equity Shares
PAWAN KUMAR MAHESHWARI 1208430000015300 400 Equity Shares
PAWAN KUMAR P S 00037546    400 Equity Shares
PAWAN KUMAR RAJENDRA PANDEY 1203320116958771 23 Equity Shares
PAWAN KUMAR SINGHANIA 00023464    100 Equity Shares
Pawan Kumar Singhania IN30149310017095 57 Equity Shares
PAWAN KUMAR SONI IN30383310092220 150 Equity Shares
PAWAN KUMAR UMAPRASAD YADAV 1208880003082389 50 Equity Shares
PAWAN KUMBHAT IN30021410791848 150 Equity Shares
PAWAN SINGHANIA IN30408810063319 84 Equity Shares
PAWANKUMAR B KHORANIYA 1203600002564554 45 Equity Shares
PAWANKUMAR DURGADUTT TODI 1203320013101473 60 Equity Shares
PAYAL HEMANT ACHHARA 1202300001210566 75 Equity Shares
PAYALBEN KETANKUMAR PARIKH 1204150000405405 9 Equity Shares
PCS SECURITIES LIMITED IN30021426902022 3 Equity Shares
PEDDI REDDY BANDIGARI IN30232410881573 100 Equity Shares
PEERZADA SALEEM ULLAH 1203320064331013 5500 Equity Shares
PENIKELAPATI CHINNARANGANNA RANGAN 1201060004341509 500 Equity Shares
PENTAPALLI HARI KRISHNA 1203320102821813 2368 Equity Shares
PERCY COOVERJI IRANI IN30018310635691 150 Equity Shares
PERCY PAES 00019773    232 Equity Shares
PERRY OOMA KEKOO IN30154955905818 500 Equity Shares
PERVIN KHUSHROO ICHHAPORIA IN30216410526822 457 Equity Shares
PETER ALEX RODRIGUES IN30160410343295 150 Equity Shares
PETER D SOUZA 00000321    450 Equity Shares
PHILIP G COLACO IN30002010341575 150 Equity Shares
PHILIP MATHEW 00004505    232 Equity Shares
PHILOMENA ARANHA 00039830    300 Equity Shares
PIJUSH KANTI BHATTACHARYYA 00015924    150 Equity Shares
PIMPARKAR SNEHAL SANJAY IN30028010120028 75 Equity Shares
PINAK VIDYADHAR SHUKLA 0042446 50 Equity Shares
PINAL NALINKUMAR SHAH 0042680 75 Equity Shares
PINKI PARAS JAIN 1206290000266378 30 Equity Shares
PINKI SHAILESH MUNSHI IN30131322284774 132 Equity Shares
PINKY M BANSAL 00008554    82 Equity Shares
PINNA RAJU IN30023912851483 40 Equity Shares
PINTU KUMAR 1208870094462643 40 Equity Shares
PINTU SAINI IN30302892498848 2 Equity Shares
PIYUSH AMRUTLAL DOSHI IN30246110912772 50 Equity Shares
PIYUSH CHINUBHAI SHAH IN30373510033527 50 Equity Shares
PIYUSH JAIN 1208250027681915 100 Equity Shares
PIYUSH KUMAR 1208870078076735 5 Equity Shares
PIYUSH MANJIBHAI DANKHARA 1208160014691697 4 Equity Shares
PIYUSH RAMESHBHAI PATEL 1203320105888970 57 Equity Shares
PIYUSH SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED IN30249610077899 5000 Equity Shares
PIYUSH SHAILENDRA KASLIWAL IN30154961407946 1000 Equity Shares
PIYUSH SHROFF 00031603    7 Equity Shares
PIYUSH SUMATILAL BHOJAK 1204210000102638 232 Equity Shares
PIYUSH TYAGI 1208880001688896 6 Equity Shares
PIYUSH VIJU PIMPALKAR 1208870007392844 193 Equity Shares
PIYUSHKUMAR KRISHNACHANDRA DANI 1204720003044101 1000 Equity Shares
PODDAR NABENDU IN30154916187885 10 Equity Shares
POLA INDRAVATHI 00003341    232 Equity Shares
POMMARAHALLI VENKATACHALAPATHY PRE IN30177412565389 50 Equity Shares
PONNAM MADHUKAR GOUD 1203320095516714 17 Equity Shares
POOJA 1208160092424850 1 Equity Shares
POOJA 00041428    75 Equity Shares
POOJA BHAVESHKUMAR BAKHAI 1203210000115954 38 Equity Shares
POOJA DIWAKAR 1203320109391180 1 Equity Shares
POOJA JAIN 00018860    82 Equity Shares
POOJA KUMARI 1208870064033124 5 Equity Shares
POOJA MEHTA IN30051317227325 100 Equity Shares
POOJA MISHRA IN30611443690914 150 Equity Shares
POOJA RANI 1208250026577178 15 Equity Shares
POOJA SANJAY ABHYANKAR 1208880005268930 1 Equity Shares
POOJA SOOD IN30021417037481 25 Equity Shares
POOJA VINOD KOTAK IN30311612754518 150 Equity Shares
POOJA YATIN SHAH 1201640000217949 50 Equity Shares
POOJAN P DOSHI 00002571    75 Equity Shares
POONAM AGGARWAL IN30282210277720 205 Equity Shares
POONAM BHANGADIA 1204450000635083 5000 Equity Shares
POONAM BHARAT PORECHA IN30154914075277 100 Equity Shares
POONAM BHARWANI 00026992    50 Equity Shares
POONAM CHAUHAN 00030103    75 Equity Shares
POONAM DAULATRAM AMESAR 1201320001208701 150 Equity Shares







POONAM HARESH PUNJABI IN30018311091705 150 Equity Shares
POONAM JAIN IN30290241466578 840 Equity Shares
POONAM KUMARI 1207640000054324 1280 Equity Shares
POONAM NITIN OSWAL 1204330000150782 10000 Equity Shares
POONAM PATODIA IN30074910806002 1000 Equity Shares
POONAM RALLAN 00000625    232 Equity Shares
POONAM S PANICKER IN30021415200707 100 Equity Shares
POONAM SANJIV THAKKAR IN30074911071486 450 Equity Shares
POONAM V MUDUR 1302340000634045 100 Equity Shares
POORANAM ABIRAMI IN30226990093461 14 Equity Shares
POORNIMA HARISH IN30302851807259 300 Equity Shares
POORNIMA SHANTANU NAGARKATTI 00003480    225 Equity Shares
POOVARAGAVAN IN30169611718185 300 Equity Shares
POPATLAL TEJRAJ GANDHI 1201330000734466 300 Equity Shares
PORNIMA GAJANAN ROKADE 1203320073969667 2 Equity Shares
POSTEENA SELVARAJ 00003230    232 Equity Shares
POULOSE P P IN30023911951510 100 Equity Shares
POWERFLOW SECURITIES PVT LTD IN30154935800171 1150 Equity Shares
PRABHA LAVKUMAR HUKKERI 1201330000242772 200 Equity Shares
PRABHA MORARJI KENIA IN30163741950548 3450 Equity Shares
PRABHA PRATAPSING RANE IN30290241125075 500 Equity Shares
PRABHA RAJESH JAJU IN30160410074335 100 Equity Shares
PRABHA RANI IN30088813663402 10 Equity Shares
PRABHABEN NATHALAL PANKHANIA 00040136    200 Equity Shares
PRABHABEN V KALARIA 00038162    500 Equity Shares
PRABHAKAR ATMARAM DAMLE IN30082911637312 100 Equity Shares
PRABHAKAR CHUDAMANI BARAPATRE 00009087    232 Equity Shares
PRABHAKAR DHAMALE 00033392    150 Equity Shares
PRABHAKAR GAJANAN TOPKAR 1201090010078315 150 Equity Shares
PRABHAKAR KHARE IN30290240837978 500 Equity Shares
PRABHAKAR KHARE IN30021413042044 150 Equity Shares
PRABHAKAR M MUNI 00040914    27 Equity Shares
PRABHAKAR M MUNJ 00027590    55 Equity Shares
PRABHAKAR MAHADEO MENGALE IN30075710492483 41 Equity Shares
PRABHAKAR NAGORAO KULKARNI 1202060000388336 50 Equity Shares
PRABHAKAR NARAYANRAO MOKASHI 1201260000078371 200 Equity Shares
PRABHAKAR SADASHIV KOKJE 00007523    232 Equity Shares
PRABHAKARAN P IN30023910130322 232 Equity Shares
PRABHAT KUMAR 1208160023013649 1 Equity Shares
PRABHAVATHI 1208140000004830 608 Equity Shares
PRABHU DAYAL IN30088814794316 5 Equity Shares
PRABHULAL HEMATBHAI BHAGIA 1208250000104172 1 Equity Shares
PRABHULAL MOHANBHAI RUPALA 1201800000052480 75 Equity Shares
PRABIR KUMAR MUKHERJEE 00015969    150 Equity Shares
PRABIRKUMAR SAHA 00009205    100 Equity Shares
PRABU CHINNASAMY 1208160034239021 2217 Equity Shares
PRACHI AREKAR 00026642    7 Equity Shares
PRACHI ARUN BAPAT 00039730    300 Equity Shares
PRACHI MITEN KAPADIA 1202300001187578 450 Equity Shares
PRACHI PRANAY GORADIA 1201060004326254 41 Equity Shares
PRADEEP B LANDGE IN30088813938091 150 Equity Shares
PRADEEP B PAI IN30113526077414 100 Equity Shares
PRADEEP DIWAKAR JOSHI IN30075710420404 55 Equity Shares
PRADEEP JALAN IN30302864750543 518 Equity Shares
PRADEEP KASHYAP 1208870009230451 1 Equity Shares
PRADEEP KATHURIA 00018724    150 Equity Shares
PRADEEP KUMAR 1205450000145755 3 Equity Shares
PRADEEP KUMAR 1201910105179853 100 Equity Shares
PRADEEP KUMAR CHAINWALA IN30088813588404 232 Equity Shares
PRADEEP KUMAR GOPAL 1304140004649796 140 Equity Shares
PRADEEP KUMAR MAHESHWARI IN30133017376632 100 Equity Shares
PRADEEP KUMAR VERMA IN30226911050846 74 Equity Shares
PRADEEP M BABLE 1201060003381019 50 Equity Shares
PRADEEP NATVARLAL KOTAK IN30021410061771 500 Equity Shares
PRADEEP PORWAL 1203500001799906 5000 Equity Shares
PRADEEP PORWAL IN30105510413854 15613 Equity Shares
PRADEEP RAM GUPTA IN30167010343120 232 Equity Shares
PRADEEP SADASHIVA IN30115128159014 20 Equity Shares
PRADEEP SAMALJI DOSHI 00014757    77 Equity Shares
PRADEEP THERAMPATH 00004583    232 Equity Shares
PRADEEP TIWARI 1203320097927218 100 Equity Shares
PRADEEP VALLABHAJI SHAH 1203490000005797 276 Equity Shares
PRADEEP VERMA IN30051314570098 4267 Equity Shares
PRADEEPCHANDRA R TRASI 00025067    7 Equity Shares
PRADIP DHAIRVASHEEL RANE 00000492    450 Equity Shares
PRADIP J SHAH 00009024    82 Equity Shares
PRADIP JAYANTILAL DOSHI IN30135610045376 100 Equity Shares
PRADIP JHUNJHUNWALA IN30021414808932 100 Equity Shares
PRADIP KUMAR CHATTOPADHYAY IN30021423520324 1200 Equity Shares
PRADIP KUMAR SARAOGI IN30154955891511 10 Equity Shares
PRADIP KUMAR SARKAR IN30177414387010 100 Equity Shares
PRADIP KUMAR SINGH IN30290246088033 200 Equity Shares







PRADIP M DATIR IN30429510299213 232 Equity Shares
PRADIP NANUBHAI BUDH 00009812    100 Equity Shares
PRADIP NANUBHAI BUDH 1201090000679005 117 Equity Shares
PRADIP RASIKLAL SHETH 00042153    100 Equity Shares
PRADIP S SHAH IN30164510022930 500 Equity Shares
PRADIPKUMAR RASIKLAL SHETH IN30127630390009 82 Equity Shares
PRADIPSINH ISHVARSINH CHAVADA 1208870064439913 12 Equity Shares
PRADYUT KUMAR SINHA IN30021411711117 48 Equity Shares
PRAFUL M SHAH 00019503    100 Equity Shares
PRAFUL MADHUKAR SHAH 00026844    232 Equity Shares
PRAFUL SHAH 00011820    55 Equity Shares
PRAFULL M VATHIYA 00026580    7 Equity Shares
PRAFULL TEJASHI SHAH IN30113526703206 132 Equity Shares
PRAFULL TEJASHI SHAH 00019339    100 Equity Shares
PRAFULLA KUMAR IN30290241313394 40 Equity Shares
PRAFULLA KUMAR DEY 00000297    300 Equity Shares
PRAFULLA NAVIN KHAKHAR 1206640000035006 225 Equity Shares
PRAFULLA PURANIK IN30023910500992 3 Equity Shares
PRAFULLA RAJIV SHAH 00003660    82 Equity Shares
PRAGATI PATIL 1203600000796009 20 Equity Shares
PRAGATIBEN SANJAYKUMAR SHAH 00039174    100 Equity Shares
PRAGJI CHUDASAMA 00001108    7 Equity Shares
PRAGNA CHANDRAKANT 00024043    232 Equity Shares
PRAGNA JAYANTILAL VORA 1301670000003291 82 Equity Shares
PRAGNA RATILAL NAIK 00021704    232 Equity Shares
PRAGNA SHAH 00002736    232 Equity Shares
PRAGNA TRIVEDI 00026625    157 Equity Shares
PRAGNESH KANTILAL GANDHI 1201070000414481 3700 Equity Shares
PRAGYA SHAH IN30154934700151 50 Equity Shares
PRAHALAD LAXMANDAS SHAH 00011513    150 Equity Shares
PRAHALADY MALI 1203320111995671 23 Equity Shares
PRAHLAD BHAI CHUTAJI THAKOR 00030691    300 Equity Shares
PRAHLAD SINGH SANKHLA 00000161    150 Equity Shares
PRAHLADBHAI I PATEL 00001308    100 Equity Shares
PRAHLADBHAI JASHRAJBHAI PATEL IN30047641487244 115 Equity Shares
PRAJAKT AMOD MEHTA IN30290241294397 5 Equity Shares
PRAJAKTA DESHPANDE 00025610    82 Equity Shares
PRAJAKTA PRABHAKAR BHADSAVALE IN30082911506960 5 Equity Shares
PRAJAKTA PRADEEP MAYEKAR IN30088813885298 1000 Equity Shares
PRAJAKTA TIRLOTKAR 1203600002110139 1 Equity Shares
PRAJAPATI BHARATBHAI MANGALBHAI IN30084510599899 50 Equity Shares
PRAJAPATI RAMESHBHAI MADHAVLAL IN30042510075455 100 Equity Shares
PRAJWAL DEEPAK SHINDE 1208160035897064 10 Equity Shares
PRAKASH AMRUITLAL MODI IN30034320012541 150 Equity Shares
PRAKASH ARVIND VIJAYAKAR IN30036020500205 3 Equity Shares
PRAKASH BABURAO SALVEKAR 1203600004025595 100 Equity Shares
PRAKASH BHASKAR DESHMUKH 1301870000302042 232 Equity Shares
PRAKASH CHAND SETHIA IN30125028347599 500 Equity Shares
PRAKASH CHAND SURANA IN30012610486160 232 Equity Shares
PRAKASH CHANDER KANAL IN30012610828440 50 Equity Shares
PRAKASH CHANDER THAKUR 1302080000482660 250 Equity Shares
PRAKASH CHANDRA GUPTA 1208160038192013 120 Equity Shares
PRAKASH CHANDRA MALLIK IN30302850956209 52 Equity Shares
PRAKASH CHANDRA N JAIN IN30082911411898 682 Equity Shares
PRAKASH CHITLANGIA 00028535    150 Equity Shares
PRAKASH DATTATRAYA SAMANT 00020045    55 Equity Shares
PRAKASH DATTATRAYA SAMANT 1204720001972430 177 Equity Shares
PRAKASH G CHUGH 00034103    300 Equity Shares
PRAKASH G CHUGH 00034399    300 Equity Shares
PRAKASH H SHAH 00000845    55 Equity Shares
PRAKASH HARSUKHLAL VORA 00026301    82 Equity Shares
PRAKASH HASMUKHLAL ASHARA 1301990000188926 30 Equity Shares
PRAKASH JAGANNATH MEDHE 1203320065184984 20 Equity Shares
PRAKASH JONNA IN30267936644445 10000 Equity Shares
PRAKASH K SHAH 00041046    75 Equity Shares
PRAKASH KACHOLIA 1202300000000271 7 Equity Shares
PRAKASH KEWALRAMANI IN30039412511229 50 Equity Shares
PRAKASH KOCHAR 1203320117319991 239 Equity Shares
PRAKASH KUMAR 00003499    232 Equity Shares
PRAKASH KUMARI SURI 00005715    55 Equity Shares
PRAKASH M BHANSALI IN30059710208752 1200 Equity Shares
PRAKASH MANTRI 1206850000032037 100 Equity Shares
PRAKASH MOHANLAL DOCTOR IN30429510819430 232 Equity Shares
PRAKASH MULRAJ KABALI 1203290000000261 100 Equity Shares
PRAKASH NANAKCHAND RATWANI IN30045011306636 150 Equity Shares
PRAKASH PUNAMCHAND HOLYE 0042496 232 Equity Shares
PRAKASH R PURSNANI 00024196    300 Equity Shares
PRAKASH R SANGOI 00037375    100 Equity Shares
PRAKASH RAMANLAL DHARIA 1202990006555522 150 Equity Shares
PRAKASH RAMDAS ROKADE 00006963    5 Equity Shares
PRAKASH RATILAL KAPADIA 00020322    100 Equity Shares
PRAKASH SHAMRAO BADAMIKAR IN30267933433296 50 Equity Shares







PRAKASH SHANKAR GARUD 1302340000078474 200 Equity Shares
PRAKASH SIKAWAT 1201210100138659 100 Equity Shares
PRAKASH V MORJARIA IN30103913737666 15 Equity Shares
PRAKASH VASANTRAO SHETE 1201330000796301 100 Equity Shares
PRAKASHBHAI RANJITSINH CHAUHAN IN30199110347556 35 Equity Shares
PRAKASHCHANDRA BABULAL BRAHMBHATT 00020415    150 Equity Shares
PRAKASHCHANDRA N JAIN IN30021417998464 307 Equity Shares
PRAKASHINI GANESH SHENOY 1203230009783665 10 Equity Shares
PRAKASHMAL PRATAPCHAND JAIN IN30087010096473 400 Equity Shares
PRAKRITI RANJAN SARKAR IN30302859543787 250 Equity Shares
PRAMATHESH PATHAK 00004095    150 Equity Shares
PRAMIL CHOPRA 00015736    82 Equity Shares
PRAMILA ASHWINKUMAR JAIN 1206920000005521 200 Equity Shares
PRAMILA B MUCHANDIMATH IN30023915360943 232 Equity Shares
PRAMILA GUPTA IN30133017808027 189 Equity Shares
PRAMILA SAHNI IN30302872531704 100 Equity Shares
PRAMILA SONI 00025951    82 Equity Shares
PRAMOD BABURAO RANE IN30051382360041 300 Equity Shares
Pramod Bubna 1201060000170847 330 Equity Shares
PRAMOD DHAWAN 00024849    307 Equity Shares
PRAMOD GANESH RAWALE IN30051314722184 3000 Equity Shares
PRAMOD JAGANNATH SHETAKE 1201091900004004 4900 Equity Shares
PRAMOD JAGANNATH SHETKE IN30177412796979 8300 Equity Shares
PRAMOD KEYAL 00041848    7 Equity Shares
PRAMOD KONTHOUJAM 1208160068651583 3 Equity Shares
PRAMOD KUMAR 00006839    150 Equity Shares
PRAMOD KUMAR BARDIYA 00025965    7 Equity Shares
PRAMOD KUMAR KALANTRI 1201210100139439 200 Equity Shares
PRAMOD KUMAR KOTHARI 00032369    2 Equity Shares
PRAMOD KUMAR MAHESHWARI IN30223612337712 232 Equity Shares
PRAMOD KUMAR SHAH 00006453    232 Equity Shares
PRAMOD MADHAVJIBHAI PATEL 1203350000471078 30 Equity Shares
PRAMOD MAGANLAL MEHTA IN30018310585199 200 Equity Shares
PRAMOD MORESHWAR KANITKAR IN30109810320556 1 Equity Shares
PRAMOD NARAIN 00032313    7 Equity Shares
PRAMOD PATEL 1204720011272076 200 Equity Shares
PRAMOD PRABHAKAR NERURKAR 00026459    82 Equity Shares
PRAMOD RAWAT 1208180063863591 200 Equity Shares
PRAMOD UDAYSHANKAR PANDEY 1203320098038527 31 Equity Shares
PRAMODA R PATEL 00033887    150 Equity Shares
PRAMODBHAI SHAKARLAL MODH IN30199110874242 50 Equity Shares
PRAMODKUMAR HARLALKA HUF 1205220000006680 50 Equity Shares
PRAMODKUMAR JAMANADAS SHAH IN30075711115612 150 Equity Shares
PRAMODKUMAR MANEKLAL KHAMAR 1204470001864494 97 Equity Shares
PRAMODKUMAR SANGAL 00027064    75 Equity Shares
PRAN GOPAL CHAKRABARTI IN30295120129380 1500 Equity Shares
PRANA THARTHI HARAN P IN30169610140135 400 Equity Shares
PRANAB GHOSH 1208870031968011 200 Equity Shares
PRANAM ANANT SARAF 00030359    75 Equity Shares
PRANAV HARI 1203320100655635 1000 Equity Shares
PRANAV KUMAR MANUBHAI MORZARIA IN30103913296967 232 Equity Shares
PRANAV PRADHANJI KHIRAI 1208250028580969 10 Equity Shares
PRANAV PRAFULCHANDRA UPADHYAYA IN30051387732469 132 Equity Shares
PRANAV S MEHTA IN30154917181035 100 Equity Shares
PRANAY KUMAR MAZUMDAR 1208870061015837 21 Equity Shares
PRANAY MATHUR IN30023915569974 2 Equity Shares
PRANAY SHANTAN PARATE 00031019    150 Equity Shares
PRANAY SURESH KAPADIA 1202970000139991 1 Equity Shares
PRANJUL SHANKARLAL KESHARWANI 1208160035075106 1 Equity Shares
PRANNATH SHARVANNATH SETHI 1203320003464665 50 Equity Shares
PRANSU SINGH 1203320154121995 40 Equity Shares
PRARTHANA PRAFULCHANDRA UPADHYAY 1301990000161971 150 Equity Shares
PRASAD ARUN RAIKAR IN30051385498596 100 Equity Shares
PRASAD BABAJI NAIK IN30160412769750 1000 Equity Shares
PRASAD CHANDRAKANT GAONKAR 1208160027440119 250 Equity Shares
PRASAD KANCHARLA IN30115120375293 1 Equity Shares
Prasad Rama Reddy IN30009511993090 7 Equity Shares
PRASANNA BHOMKAR 1203320093334853 25 Equity Shares
PRASANNA BURANPUR 1208160103972869 100 Equity Shares
PRASANNA MAHESHA RAO 1208160010819799 10 Equity Shares
PRASANNA RAMCHANDRA UTAGI 1203320004690061 700 Equity Shares
PRASANTH KUMAR TATA 1201090000734165 50 Equity Shares
PRASHANT BASANT AGARWAL IN30338210258265 91 Equity Shares
PRASHANT BHIKAJI PAWAR IN30302895725228 8 Equity Shares
PRASHANT GUPTA IN30169610080540 164 Equity Shares
PRASHANT HIRALAL CHANDE IN30074910407244 225 Equity Shares
PRASHANT JAYANTILAL 00037659    27 Equity Shares
PRASHANT JAYANTILAL PATEL 1204710000000307 50 Equity Shares
PRASHANT KUMAR THAKUR 1208160012008881 900 Equity Shares
PRASHANT MALIK 1203320146267805 125 Equity Shares
PRASHANT NARENDRABHAI PAREKH 1201330000575144 1500 Equity Shares
PRASHANT RAHEJA IN30198310118114 4 Equity Shares







PRASHANT RAMESH NARULA IN30018313530685 1 Equity Shares
PRASHANT RAMESH SHINDE IN30302880939344 300 Equity Shares
PRASHANT RAMESHBHAI SANGHAVI 1204150000962184 88 Equity Shares
PRASHANT RATHOD 00016037    100 Equity Shares
PRASHANT SAWANT IN30154952431576 200 Equity Shares
PRASHANT SHIVAJI KAKODKAR 00034480    150 Equity Shares
PRASHANT TUDU 1208870115156375 1 Equity Shares
PRASHANT VASANT RODE IN30154958061397 100 Equity Shares
PRASHANT VERMA IN30302865174218 200 Equity Shares
PRASHANTH KUMAR N SHAH IN30113526633163 100 Equity Shares
PRASHANTH MOTURI 1208160087615538 5 Equity Shares
PRASHANTH S IN30051315811132 300 Equity Shares
PRASHIK AJAY SHAHARE 1208870041988297 200 Equity Shares
PRASUNAMBA REDDY 00024774    900 Equity Shares
PRATAP KESHAVLAL SHAH 1201080000054543 40 Equity Shares
PRATAP KUMAR KAULA IN30037810329992 100 Equity Shares
PRATAPBHAI M JHAVERI 00022379    150 Equity Shares
PRATEEK KUMAR BAGDI 1203600000012094 232 Equity Shares
PRATEEK VIJAY 1203000000536811 1000 Equity Shares
PRATHAMESH H GAYKAR 1208160015876901 45 Equity Shares
PRATHAMESH PARAG PAWAR 1208160064631875 50 Equity Shares
PRATHAMESH RAMESH NALAWADE IN30051317716318 388 Equity Shares
PRATHIPATI SURYA PADMA 1304140007893506 150 Equity Shares
PRATHMESH SUNIL THUKRUL 1203320124782053 1 Equity Shares
PRATIBHA A MEHTA IN30290241175463 580 Equity Shares
PRATIBHA ARVIND DOSHI IN30154914041613 319656 Equity Shares
PRATIBHA ARVIND DOSHI 1202350000259509 170078 Equity Shares
PRATIBHA ASHWINKUMAR THANAWALA 00015173    225 Equity Shares
PRATIBHA B VANARASE 00006990    55 Equity Shares
PRATIBHA KADEL IN30163741605314 6837 Equity Shares
Pratibha Kamlesh Bavishi IN30281411633832 232 Equity Shares
PRATIBHA PAKRASHI 00011600    7 Equity Shares
PRATIBHA VIJAY KADOO 1203320001269871 75 Equity Shares
PRATIK B UPADHYAY IN30051323092444 5 Equity Shares
PRATIK P PAREKH IN30199110555080 200 Equity Shares
PRATIK SANJAY HIRADE 1203320157288251 1 Equity Shares
PRATIKSHA SIRWAIYA 1203320124936519 2 Equity Shares
PRATIMA RAJENDRA REDASANI 1201320000109728 123 Equity Shares
PRATIMA S TURAKHIA 00028232    7 Equity Shares
PRATIMA SHEKHAR DANDEKAR 00022296    55 Equity Shares
Pratima V Gajjar IN30009511125648 100 Equity Shares
PRATTIPATI SUBHASHINI IN30232411097174 1000 Equity Shares
PRAVAR MADHUKAR 1208160023408216 3 Equity Shares
PRAVASH CHANDRA MAJUMDAR IN30220110431305 1000 Equity Shares
PRAVEEN IN30154932484253 500 Equity Shares
PRAVEEN CHOUDHRY IN30339920005483 35 Equity Shares
PRAVEEN GUPTA 1203320091690891 186 Equity Shares
PRAVEEN KATIYAR IN30311612532554 20 Equity Shares
PRAVEEN KUMAR CHORDIA 00027344    7 Equity Shares
PRAVEEN KUMAR GOEL IN30096610073472 500 Equity Shares
PRAVEEN KUMAR KUSHAWAHA 1208160017987907 100 Equity Shares
PRAVEEN KUMAR RASTOGI IN30051316493118 1000 Equity Shares
PRAVEEN LALCHAND JAIN HUF IN30082911079359 500 Equity Shares
PRAVEENKUMAR S GUGALIA 1201260000114630 100 Equity Shares
PRAVIN AMARNATH CHADHA IN30021416423024 100 Equity Shares
PRAVIN CHANDMAL BHANDARI 1302340000321761 232 Equity Shares
PRAVIN CHANDRA O KADAKIA IN30216410550132 82 Equity Shares
PRAVIN CHANDRAKANT SAWANT IN30160411538883 5 Equity Shares
PRAVIN DAMODER ASAR IN30154919360908 22 Equity Shares
PRAVIN DHANRAJ OSWAL 1201330000369320 200 Equity Shares
PRAVIN H SANGHAVI 00024995    157 Equity Shares
PRAVIN HARJIVAN GOKANI 1201090006198172 82 Equity Shares
PRAVIN JAGJIVAN PARMAR IN30051320876812 2 Equity Shares
PRAVIN JAYANTILAL SHAH 00015459    82 Equity Shares
PRAVIN KANTILAL PANCHAL 1201090016311561 500 Equity Shares
PRAVIN KANTILAL PANCHAL 1201090017818869 500 Equity Shares
PRAVIN KUMAR PASARI 00016279    7 Equity Shares
PRAVIN MANOHAR KOWLEY IN30028010013598 150 Equity Shares
PRAVIN MARUTI DIVEKAR 1204720021862769 30 Equity Shares
PRAVIN MORARJI NISHAR 1203320007235101 500 Equity Shares
PRAVIN PATEL 00039010    7 Equity Shares
PRAVIN POPATLAL KATARIYA 00038111    100 Equity Shares
PRAVIN RAMCHANDRA PATIL 1208870072265572 874 Equity Shares
PRAVIN SAJNI 00005548    150 Equity Shares
PRAVIN SHANTARAM PAWAR IN30021440912747 155 Equity Shares
PRAVIN VELJI PATEL 00031443    7 Equity Shares
PRAVINABEN DHIRUBHAI GUMASANA IN30021424904396 172 Equity Shares
PRAVINABEN GUMASANA 00013955    60 Equity Shares
PRAVINABEN SATISHKUMAR PATEL IN30112715977353 225 Equity Shares
PRAVINCHANDRA C SHAH IN30164510457450 100 Equity Shares
PRAVINCHANDRA CHHITALAL CHOKSHI 00025096    232 Equity Shares
PRAVINCHANDRA PARIKH 00001914    232 Equity Shares







PRAVINCHANDRA RATANLAL SHAH 1301670000691224 100 Equity Shares
PRAVINSINH M SOLANKI IN30097412725722 150 Equity Shares
PRAWIN KUMAR JAIN 1203230001522914 82 Equity Shares
PRAXIS CONSULTING INFORMATION SERV IN30012610938801 1 Equity Shares
PREETHI 1208160067096881 110 Equity Shares
PREETHIKA IN30113526865573 500 Equity Shares
PREETI KACHOLIA 00027035    7 Equity Shares
PREETI LALCHAND JAIN 1206920000004868 505 Equity Shares
PREETI RAJENDRA SHAH 00007049    150 Equity Shares
PREETIBEN SURESH PATEL 00023443    82 Equity Shares
PREM CHAND MAHAVAR 1208870001864318 13 Equity Shares
PREM DEWAN IN30088813482662 200 Equity Shares
PREM KUMARI GOGIA 00018395    32 Equity Shares
PREM LATA IN30133020107241 50 Equity Shares
PREM LATA 00028141    100 Equity Shares
PREM LATA GOENKA IN30012610448676 232 Equity Shares
PREM LATA VYAS 00032789    75 Equity Shares
PREM MOHNOT IN30429512943988 82 Equity Shares
PREM NATH 00038641    100 Equity Shares
PREM PRAKASH MISHRA IN30302899447586 50 Equity Shares
PREM RAJA IN30021426915435 295 Equity Shares
PREMA KUMAR 00007874    55 Equity Shares
PREMA R PALAT IN30154918749111 150 Equity Shares
Prema Singh IN30058910063183 150 Equity Shares
PREMAL KIRITKUMAR SHAH IN30075711245855 200 Equity Shares
PREMALATA SHETTY 00036018    50 Equity Shares
PREMALATA SHETTY 00036019    32 Equity Shares
PREMALATHA V IN30113526844205 232 Equity Shares
PREMCHAND UTTAMCHAND ALIZAD 00042234    150 Equity Shares
PREMILA JAYANTILAL DEDHIA 1203150000075863 1300 Equity Shares
PREMILA JAYANTILAL PARIKH 00028757    50 Equity Shares
PREMJI M PATEL 00025816    75 Equity Shares
PREMKUMAR MADANLAL KEDIA 1201090005693521 8000 Equity Shares
PREMLATA IN30011830275442 100 Equity Shares
PREMLATA BOHRA 00039461    77 Equity Shares
PREMLATA GARG 1204370001732751 225 Equity Shares
PREMLATA MANOHARLAL BHATTAD 1201800000007840 12 Equity Shares
PREMLATA RAMESHCHANDRA DHOOT 00041545    75 Equity Shares
PREMPRAKASH MANDHANIA 00012963    82 Equity Shares
PRINCE 1203320123372204 68 Equity Shares
PRINCE JOB KOLLANOOR 1203280000632881 150 Equity Shares
PRINCE VINODKUMAR SHETH 1206140000091958 300 Equity Shares
PRISCILLA MASCARENHAS IN30023911395708 450 Equity Shares
PRITAM ARVIND DOSHI 1202350000259547 15000 Equity Shares
PRITAM ARVIND DOSHI 1202350000273038 10 Equity Shares
PRITAM ARVIND DOSHI IN30115127126070 268372 Equity Shares
PRITAM CHAND JAIN 00025254    50 Equity Shares
PRITHI G IN30135620697346 132 Equity Shares
PRITI AMITKUMAR DHARIA 1202870000269647 1000 Equity Shares
PRITI CHANDAK 1202000000177864 2205 Equity Shares
PRITI CHOURASIA IN30290242089393 400 Equity Shares
PRITI DAHYALAL SAVLA 00021751    232 Equity Shares
PRITI JAGDISH SHAH 00019499    232 Equity Shares
PRITI JAYANTI LAL MUKHI IN30154965957973 232 Equity Shares
PRITI PITHWA IN30611420223661 464 Equity Shares
PRITI PRAKASH KACHOLIA 1202300000000284 7 Equity Shares
PRITI VIPUL BATAVIA 1207100000021407 259 Equity Shares
PRITIBEN D VADERA 1202890001039092 37 Equity Shares
PRITIKA BHAVYANG VAIDYA 1301670000140362 32 Equity Shares
PRITIKUMARI SHAH 00002154    7 Equity Shares
PRITPAL SINGH CHHABRA 1202700000618367 100 Equity Shares
PRIYA ABHIJIT THAKUR IN30133022356039 300 Equity Shares
PRIYA DEWAN 00023819    150 Equity Shares
PRIYA DHINGRA IN30246110919063 150 Equity Shares
PRIYA RAJDEV SINGH 1208870016102241 3 Equity Shares
PRIYA RANI 1208160000574331 225 Equity Shares
PRIYA SINGH 1208870101625488 100 Equity Shares
PRIYA SONI 1208160015836843 125 Equity Shares
PRIYADARSHANI ARVIND DOSHI IN30115127710991 100 Equity Shares
PRIYADARSHANI ARVIND DOSHI 1202350000260322 2850000 Equity Shares
PRIYAM HEMANT SHAH IN30084510250976 50 Equity Shares
PRIYANKA AGARWAL 00030419    150 Equity Shares
PRIYANKA KUMARI 1208160028211159 25 Equity Shares
PRIYANKA PRASAD KAMAT 1204230000147684 200 Equity Shares
PRIYANKA S JALTADE 1204720002184102 9 Equity Shares
PRIYANSHI KHEMKA 1206120000456751 1000 Equity Shares
PRIYANSHU KUMAR RAY 1208250034905933 2 Equity Shares
PRIYAVANDA DINESHCHANDRA SHETH IN30075710663734 232 Equity Shares
PROCHY NUMAZAR MEHTA IN30036021542344 750 Equity Shares
PROMILA JAIN IN30011810307270 232 Equity Shares
PROMILA SAHNAN IN30154915044042 500 Equity Shares
PUJA PRAJAPATI 1203320096052946 100 Equity Shares







PUJAN MEHULKUMAR MEHTA 1208250009030566 100 Equity Shares
PUKHARAJ DHARMI CHAND JAIN 1205450000204702 1000 Equity Shares
PUKHRAJ HAJARIMAL FALGUNIA 1201060000213128 232 Equity Shares
PUNAM URFPUJA DEEPAK JETHWANI IN30177410673086 300 Equity Shares
PUNEET GOYAL 1208870058570031 5 Equity Shares
PUNEET JAIN 1208180107484709 100 Equity Shares
PUNEET KUMAR IN30205010111180 50 Equity Shares
PUNEET KUMAR IN30133020700570 500 Equity Shares
PUNEET SINGH 1208160096484849 1504 Equity Shares
PUNIT JYOTINDRA VAKIL IN30047640628404 577 Equity Shares
PUNIT JYOTINDRA VAKIL IN30088814246554 1422 Equity Shares
PUNITA RAMANLAL SHAH 1204470016471681 75 Equity Shares
PUNITHA RM IN30017510145588 300 Equity Shares
PUNJAB SIND BANK 00037673    100 Equity Shares
Purabi Nag IN30009512200737 150 Equity Shares
PURNA HEMANSHU SHAH IN30302883421561 800 Equity Shares
PURNIMA A BHAVSAR 00003308    7 Equity Shares
PURNIMA AJAY GHOTAVADEKAR IN30154965617367 619 Equity Shares
PURNIMA H SHETH 1301670000191439 116 Equity Shares
PURNIMABEN NAYANBHAI MEHTA IN30123310328221 500 Equity Shares
PURSHOTHAM MALANI 00004975    82 Equity Shares
PURSHOTTAM DASS IN30155710156672 100 Equity Shares
PURSHOTTAM NAGPAL IN30001110155088 432 Equity Shares
PURSHOTTAM NARAYANDAS DEVI 1202890001630101 10000 Equity Shares
PURSHOTTAM TULSHIRAM RATHI 00012951    232 Equity Shares
PURUSHOTHAM C 1201090000754382 364 Equity Shares
PURUSHOTHAMAN K IN30051380165910 100 Equity Shares
PURUSHOTHAMAN SANDHIYA 1208160035711029 150 Equity Shares
PURUSHOTTAM GULAB MAKVANE 1208160024551273 17 Equity Shares
PURUSHOTTAM V KHALAP 00008489    82 Equity Shares
PURVESH GHANSHYAM GANATRA IN30097410297227 200 Equity Shares
PURVI MAHESH SHAH 00037037    22 Equity Shares
PUSHKAR DUTT JALAN 1201370000357064 300 Equity Shares
PUSHKAR FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD 1601010000032508 7 Equity Shares
PUSHP KUMAR GUPTA 00021975    82 Equity Shares
PUSHPA AAGJA 00010212    55 Equity Shares
PUSHPA ANANTKRISHNA BHAT 1201090009888796 164 Equity Shares
PUSHPA ASHAR 00009383    207 Equity Shares
PUSHPA B SHAH 00037280    800 Equity Shares
PUSHPA BAI IN30131320057961 75 Equity Shares
PUSHPA BALDEV THAKUR IN30082912038470 305 Equity Shares
PUSHPA BIYANI 1201210100461081 3500 Equity Shares
PUSHPA C BACHWANI 00033348    1050 Equity Shares
PUSHPA CHADHA 00041782    27 Equity Shares
PUSHPA DEVI AGARWAL 00005293    232 Equity Shares
PUSHPA DEVI JAIN IN30023910121318 232 Equity Shares
PUSHPA DEVI KEJRIWAL 1205200000048727 2000 Equity Shares
PUSHPA JALAN 00022741    100 Equity Shares
PUSHPA JAYENDRA DAMANI IN30103924007074 225 Equity Shares
PUSHPA KANAYALAL VAZIRANI 1201320000110497 50 Equity Shares
PUSHPA KHANNA IN30167010015133 50 Equity Shares
PUSHPA KHARE 00029530    150 Equity Shares
PUSHPA KUSHWAHA IN30125028366438 200 Equity Shares
PUSHPA M MEHTA 00024159    7 Equity Shares
PUSHPA MANAHAR MEHTA 1301540000019386 995 Equity Shares
PUSHPA MODI 00030442    75 Equity Shares
PUSHPA PODDAR 00025384    82 Equity Shares
PUSHPA PRAVIN NISHAR 1203320007237871 500 Equity Shares
PUSHPA R SARDA IN30001110719877 157 Equity Shares
PUSHPA RAJAWAT 00012451    232 Equity Shares
PUSHPA RANCHHOD RATHI 00012952    232 Equity Shares
PUSHPA RATHI 00025055    7 Equity Shares
PUSHPA RAWAT 1304140001048543 150 Equity Shares
PUSHPA SHAMRAO KULKARNI 00007029    232 Equity Shares
PUSHPA THAKUR 00026591    2 Equity Shares
PUSHPABAI MANGILALJI PORWAL 1201320001522039 100 Equity Shares
PUSHPABEN DHANSUKHLAL PATEL IN30015911340934 150 Equity Shares
PUSHPABEN H PAREKH 00027204    75 Equity Shares
PUSHPABEN J VIRANI 00023162    7 Equity Shares
PUSHPABEN NANDUBHAI AMIN 1204220000020691 296 Equity Shares
PUSHPABEN SHIVJI THAKKAR IN30082911705330 150 Equity Shares
PUSHPADEVI BOOB 1201090013906187 800 Equity Shares
PUSHPADEVI KEVALCHAND 1203320006217530 250 Equity Shares
PUSHPADEVI SATISH GHODAWAT 00036233    55 Equity Shares
PUSHPARANI K IN30611412756929 10000 Equity Shares
PUSHPENDRA PRAJAPAT 1203320137010835 1 Equity Shares
PUSHPLATA BINANI 1201090034855218 2 Equity Shares
PUSHTI SHAH IN30028010764423 600 Equity Shares
PUSPA DEVI DAGA 1201910300851886 232 Equity Shares
PUSPA DEVI RATHI IN30210510320742 1630 Equity Shares
PUSPABEN SUMANTRAI NAIK 00026173    55 Equity Shares
PUTUL RANI DHARA IN30039417432990 2 Equity Shares







PUZHALANTHI BALAJI 1208870046844477 1 Equity Shares
PYARE LAL 1208250018119466 1703 Equity Shares
PYLA VEERA VENKATA SURYA SATYA NAR IN30302881728167 750 Equity Shares
PYRO TRADE LINKS PVT LTD 1201210100503631 9715 Equity Shares
QASIM HUSSAIN 00006243    55 Equity Shares
QUASIB RAZA 1208160001363492 1 Equity Shares
QUEENY FRANCIS 00003277    232 Equity Shares
QUTBUDDIN HATIMBHAI JAROLY 00035575    200 Equity Shares
R ADHARSH PRAVEEN IN30611490453572 100 Equity Shares
R AMARENDIRAN 00032098    150 Equity Shares
R B VORA 00022191    55 Equity Shares
R BALA 00024618    232 Equity Shares
R CHANDRA KUMAR IN30214811179826 30 Equity Shares
R CHINNA GOUNDER IN30039414442820 311 Equity Shares
R ELAVARASAN 1204010000003285 100 Equity Shares
R GEETHA 00021102    50 Equity Shares
R GIRIJA 1204720007707608 232 Equity Shares
R GOPALAKRISHNAN 1201090011683723 157 Equity Shares
R Govindaraj IN30009510559644 101 Equity Shares
R GUNAPANDIAN IN30189511075057 1 Equity Shares
R Hari Haran IN30009510758877 225 Equity Shares
R K AGRAWAL 1203160000014781 200 Equity Shares
R K BHALLA 00017866    82 Equity Shares
R K GUPTA 00033658    100 Equity Shares
R K HARIHARAN 00028085    225 Equity Shares
R K JARIYA 00019704    232 Equity Shares
R K RAMANATHAN 00006760    150 Equity Shares
R KANDAN IN30177418947190 10 Equity Shares
R KUMAR 00025876    32 Equity Shares
R LAKSHMI 00026885    82 Equity Shares
R LALITHA IN30017510785647 200 Equity Shares
R M KASINATHAN 00024432    532 Equity Shares
R M PALANIAPPAN 00022053    2 Equity Shares
R MADHAN KUMAR IN30267935842259 20 Equity Shares
R MANI MEKALAI 00033181    150 Equity Shares
R MANI MEKALAI 00032795    300 Equity Shares
R MOHAN RAO CHAVAN IN30061010007428 82 Equity Shares
R N BETAB ALIPURI 00025915    157 Equity Shares
R N PURI IN30155710618946 232 Equity Shares
R NAGALAKSHMI 00042021    300 Equity Shares
R NARAYANA SWAMY 00030760    300 Equity Shares
R NARENDRA KUMAR KANKARIA 00034442    200 Equity Shares
R OM PRAKASH 00029477    150 Equity Shares
R P SOOD 00006478    232 Equity Shares
R PARAMESWARAN IN30018310528012 45 Equity Shares
R R NABAR CO SHARE BROKERS PVT LTD 1204970000008301 1000 Equity Shares
R RAJESH KUMAR IN30267930473624 200 Equity Shares
R RAMAKRISHNAN 00036772    100 Equity Shares
R RAMAKRISHNAN 00039192    200 Equity Shares
R RAMESH KUMAR IN30061010632946 232 Equity Shares
R RAVI CHANDREN 00025362    55 Equity Shares
R RUPAL 00017633    25 Equity Shares
R SAMPOORNAMMAL 00028650    7 Equity Shares
R SEETHALAKSHMI IN30214810948218 100 Equity Shares
R SHANTHI IN30177418664414 2000 Equity Shares
R SHANTHI 1201910102939901 6310 Equity Shares
R SHRIDHARAN IN30302850663790 100 Equity Shares
R SIVAPRASAD 00038340    200 Equity Shares
R SRAVAN KUMAR 1204720008040501 20 Equity Shares
R SUNITHA 1202390000118961 232 Equity Shares
R SURESH KUMAR 00029831    50 Equity Shares
R USHA 00033413    150 Equity Shares
R V KRISHNA REDDY 00025187    82 Equity Shares
R V L Manohar IN30281410644280 100 Equity Shares
R V MANJUNATHA 00036541    5 Equity Shares
R V VISWANATHAN 1302590000060497 1000 Equity Shares
R VASUDEVAN 00025221    80 Equity Shares
R VEERENDRA KUMAR KANKARIA 00033894    25 Equity Shares
R VEERENDRA KUMAR KANKARIA 00033895    50 Equity Shares
R VENKATESAN 1205140000144685 5251 Equity Shares
R VIJAYA IN30160411933089 100 Equity Shares
R VISWANATHAN 00017362    232 Equity Shares
R VISWANATHAN 00033290    150 Equity Shares
R VISWANATHAN 00030667    300 Equity Shares
R YOGARAJ 00024273    132 Equity Shares
RABINDRA CHANDRA SARKAR 1201750100034941 225 Equity Shares
RABINDRA KRISHNA MANNI 00022461    75 Equity Shares
RABIYA AFZAL POTHIYAWALA 1203320092423756 10 Equity Shares
RABIYA S YAKUBWALA 1301670000724510 200 Equity Shares
RACHANA A BORHADE 1201090002689314 20 Equity Shares
RACHANA AGRAWAL IN30148510546482 73 Equity Shares
RACHITA R SARANGI IN30612210079281 1 Equity Shares







RACHNA GUPTA IN30302888643914 5000 Equity Shares
RACHNA VIRAL JAIN 1302070000054752 300 Equity Shares
RADHA DEVI DOKANIA 00035220    7 Equity Shares
RADHA DHOOT 00005614    82 Equity Shares
RADHA KEWALRAMANI 00035017    100 Equity Shares
RADHA KISAN 1302860000052446 500 Equity Shares
RADHA KRISHNA AGRAWAL 00007138    150 Equity Shares
RADHA KRISHNA SIVALEKKA 00000402    450 Equity Shares
RADHA MONY S IN30044110427717 200 Equity Shares
RADHA PAL 1203840000897368 200 Equity Shares
RADHA RAMESH KAMATH 1202890000544475 150 Equity Shares
RADHA SUBRAMANIAN 1202470000497328 75 Equity Shares
RADHE SHYAM RATHI 00030159    75 Equity Shares
RADHESHYAM PUGALIA 00024985    101 Equity Shares
RADHESHYAM RATHI 00030160    75 Equity Shares
RADHESHYAM SHARMA 00038296    7 Equity Shares
RADHEY SHYAM MITTAL 1201410100040246 300 Equity Shares
RADHEY SHYAM SINGAL 1207520000024480 232 Equity Shares
RADHIKA DHAWAN IN30133021403019 1581 Equity Shares
RADHIKA HIREN PAREKH 1201330000579362 1000 Equity Shares
RADHIKA NARAPARAJU 00005048    232 Equity Shares
RADHIKA RAKESH PARIKH 00009743    225 Equity Shares
RADHIKA SUNIL LUTHRA 1301240002278076 1700 Equity Shares
RAESH N MUKNE 00031973    150 Equity Shares
RAFIQ SABJAALI CHANDANI 1301240004154973 50 Equity Shares
RAFIUDDIN FAROOQUI IN30290248610227 30 Equity Shares
RAGA SECURITIES FINANCE PVT LTD UN 1201090016174221 50 Equity Shares
RAGAVENDRA K S IN30163740977706 70 Equity Shares
RAGHAVAN R IYENGAR 1203320004751369 200 Equity Shares
RAGHAVJIBHAI DEVJIBHAI VITHANI 00011819    232 Equity Shares
RAGHU MADAAN 1202540000356357 245 Equity Shares
RAGHUNATH SHANKAR MORE 1208160020075938 51 Equity Shares
RAGHUVEER SINGH IN30011820149530 60 Equity Shares
RAGHUVEER YADAV 1208160029587210 850 Equity Shares
RAGHVENDRA SURESH GANGANHALLI 1208250021747124 5 Equity Shares
Ragunathan R IN30059710207103 100 Equity Shares
RAHEEM SHAIK IN30177416062000 3000 Equity Shares
RAHUL A CHHEDA IN30051314588619 220 Equity Shares
RAHUL AGARWALA 1204470013178709 30 Equity Shares
RAHUL BHAGWAN LOKHANDE 1203320021050811 1 Equity Shares
RAHUL DADHICH IN30371910515146 25 Equity Shares
RAHUL DATTATRAY THOMBARE 1208180000319956 335 Equity Shares
RAHUL G NEMANI 00032066    10 Equity Shares
RAHUL GUPTA IN30154960292096 75 Equity Shares
RAHUL JAISWAL 1204230000000910 100 Equity Shares
RAHUL KAPSE 1208160017227038 100 Equity Shares
RAHUL KUMAR IN30226910220874 176 Equity Shares
RAHUL KUMAR 1204470020691581 9 Equity Shares
RAHUL KUMAR 1208180107601344 1 Equity Shares
RAHUL KUMAR 1208870074505541 12 Equity Shares
RAHUL KUMAR GUPTA 1203320098204761 100 Equity Shares
RAHUL MALIK 1201090030197252 130 Equity Shares
RAHUL NARSING KHARATMOL 1203320109534596 1 Equity Shares
RAHUL PAUL IN30167010009017 464 Equity Shares
RAHUL PRATAP RAGHAV 1203320142053936 1 Equity Shares
RAHUL R SHAH 00033872    150 Equity Shares
RAHUL SHIVAJI SHIVTARE 1208160065060351 10 Equity Shares
RAHUL SRIVASTAVA 1208870007516164 1 Equity Shares
RAHUL THALIA IN30032710376873 500 Equity Shares
RAHUL TULSIAN IN30302868604668 100 Equity Shares
RAHUL VASHISHTH 1208430000373043 500 Equity Shares
Rahul Vilas Jage 1203320045284616 20 Equity Shares
RAHUL VORA IN30002010738481 132 Equity Shares
RAHUL YADAV IN30302883255805 50 Equity Shares
RAHUL YADAV 1208870069854977 10 Equity Shares
RAIBEN ISHVARBHAI PATEL 00026187    7 Equity Shares
RAJ BALA KHETAN IN30210510210412 300 Equity Shares
RAJ BHALAN IN30113526472765 100 Equity Shares
RAJ DAVID 00037440    300 Equity Shares
RAJ DULARI GUPTA 00030466    75 Equity Shares
RAJ DULARI GUPTA IN30001110369138 32 Equity Shares
RAJ KISHOR NAYAK 1208160062955744 3 Equity Shares
RAJ KISHOR PATEL 1203320147230740 100 Equity Shares
RAJ KISHORI GUPTA 00006144    75 Equity Shares
RAJ KUMAR IN30018310763998 1069 Equity Shares
RAJ KUMAR AGARWAL 00040815    500 Equity Shares
RAJ KUMAR AGARWAL IN30115113253073 82 Equity Shares
RAJ KUMAR AGGARWAL 00019023    232 Equity Shares
RAJ KUMAR AGGARWAL IN30302870408422 500 Equity Shares
RAJ KUMAR AGRAWAL 00026976    5 Equity Shares
RAJ KUMAR ARORA IN30177412282296 43 Equity Shares
RAJ KUMAR GAHLOT 00012072    82 Equity Shares







RAJ KUMAR MUDIT KUMAR HUF 1201090002994568 3336 Equity Shares
RAJ KUMAR PUGALIA IN30077310064813 100 Equity Shares
RAJ KUMAR VASAM 1208870129210557 9 Equity Shares
RAJ KUMARI 00030067    25 Equity Shares
RAJ KUMARI BOSE 00015759    232 Equity Shares
RAJ KUMARI GOENKA IN30032710153662 100 Equity Shares
RAJ KUMARI SAHARIA 00015856    82 Equity Shares
RAJ RANI 00006504    32 Equity Shares
RAJ ROSHAN 1208870043527515 1 Equity Shares
RAJ SHREE CHOPRA 00016357    150 Equity Shares
RAJA BHATTACHARYA IN30429571458949 100 Equity Shares
RAJA MRINAL SHEKHAR IN30051317039882 1 Equity Shares
RAJA NAND SHARMA IN30154954543983 1 Equity Shares
RAJA RAM TYAGI 1208160120197104 1000 Equity Shares
RAJABALI H MALPARA IN30115120018650 200 Equity Shares
RAJAGOPAL JAYARAM IN30415810039206 150 Equity Shares
RAJAGOPAL P 1201320000508050 5000 Equity Shares
RAJAGOPALACHARYA PADUBIDRI IN30115112465001 50 Equity Shares
RAJAGOPALAN NATARAJAN 00042044    100 Equity Shares
RAJAGOPALAN NATARAJAN 1203210000038831 21 Equity Shares
RAJAL JANGID 1203660000277218 300 Equity Shares
RAJAL RAJESH THAKKER IN30002011739865 337 Equity Shares
RAJAM NARAYANAN 00007821    82 Equity Shares
RAJAM S IN30131380134997 70 Equity Shares
Rajan C Doshi IN30009510156988 7299 Equity Shares
RAJAN CHAMPAKLAL SHAH 00026518    232 Equity Shares
RAJAN GAVANDALKAR 00026372    5 Equity Shares
RAJAN KUMAR SENGUPTA 00023485    25 Equity Shares
RAJAN LADHARAM KESWANI IN30103924428840 82 Equity Shares
RAJAN MEHTA IN30143610576155 1 Equity Shares
RAJAN PAREKH 00013922    100 Equity Shares
RAJAN PILLAI P V IN30131320778637 15 Equity Shares
Rajan Singh 1203320041917773 300 Equity Shares
RAJAN SOOD IN30021416990523 25 Equity Shares
RAJANI BANSAL 1201090004802262 500 Equity Shares
RAJANI SHALIGRAM DHAKE IN30075711498516 232 Equity Shares
RAJANKUMAR ASHOKKUMAR BHATIA IN30199110269398 450 Equity Shares
RAJARAM BHURAJI CHOUDHARY 1203320085757786 296 Equity Shares
RAJARAM L IN30044110532669 232 Equity Shares
RAJARAM L IN30044110928092 500 Equity Shares
RAJARAM N SHETTY 00026731    82 Equity Shares
RAJASEKARAN V IN30044110164650 5000 Equity Shares
RAJASEKHARA REDDY LAKKIREDDY 00003233    7 Equity Shares
RAJASRI GOVINDARAJU IN30154914903822 155 Equity Shares
RAJAT CHAMRIA IN30114310639002 100 Equity Shares
RAJAT DHAMIJA 1202420001010501 143 Equity Shares
RAJAT DHAWAN IN30133021393935 1595 Equity Shares
RAJAT GOEL IN30302886944326 15 Equity Shares
RAJAT K DHALL 00036850    500 Equity Shares
RAJAT MUKHERJEE IN30426220073501 103 Equity Shares
RAJBIR SINGH IN30177414731155 50 Equity Shares
Rajdhar Pandey IN30281410430446 100 Equity Shares
RAJE KHANNA 00027552    7 Equity Shares
RAJEEV AHUJA 00019056    82 Equity Shares
RAJEEV JAIN IN30051318479125 100 Equity Shares
RAJEEV JAIN IN30115122817759 3100 Equity Shares
RAJEEV KUMAR 1203320121577275 300 Equity Shares
RAJEEV KUMAR MOHANLAL GUPTA 1206440000017906 1000 Equity Shares
RAJEEV KUMAR SHARMA 1208160059715035 5716 Equity Shares
RAJEEV KUMAR SINHA IN30039417256160 100 Equity Shares
RAJEEV MANILAL SANGOI IN30021426346915 1 Equity Shares
RAJEEV SOOD IN30020610081321 82 Equity Shares
RAJEEV VERMA 1203350001708691 25 Equity Shares
RAJEN KANTILAL RAVANI IN30154950350807 495 Equity Shares
RAJENDER KUMAR IN30302829392679 3 Equity Shares
RAJENDER SINGH 1208870116763094 3 Equity Shares
RAJENDIRAN D IN30017510131962 225 Equity Shares
RAJENDRA AMBALAL OSWAL 1202000000061169 1000 Equity Shares
RAJENDRA B KAMDAR 00030254    50 Equity Shares
RAJENDRA BALKRISHNA POTDAR IN30088814037869 82 Equity Shares
RAJENDRA BANDURAO MAGDUM 00026432    157 Equity Shares
RAJENDRA CHANDRAKANT DHURU 1201210000046531 200 Equity Shares
RAJENDRA CHANDRAKRISHNA SHAH 00028611    150 Equity Shares
RAJENDRA DAMANI IN30295120254485 7 Equity Shares
RAJENDRA DAMANI HUF IN30295120134943 2686 Equity Shares
RAJENDRA DAYALAL SHAH IN30038610020976 232 Equity Shares
RAJENDRA JAIN IN30039410901469 232 Equity Shares
RAJENDRA JAIN 00012970    82 Equity Shares
RAJENDRA KEJRIWAL HUF 1302340000617291 7 Equity Shares
RAJENDRA KRISHNASWAMY 1208160034011451 51 Equity Shares
RAJENDRA KUMAR BANKA 00015946    100 Equity Shares
RAJENDRA KUMAR CHOROIA 00012324    232 Equity Shares







RAJENDRA KUMAR D JAIN 1201090009052637 500 Equity Shares
RAJENDRA KUMAR DARDA 00032665    25 Equity Shares
RAJENDRA KUMAR JAIN 00038677    155 Equity Shares
RAJENDRA KUMAR MANDLECHA 00024916    4327 Equity Shares
RAJENDRA KUMAR PRAJAPATI 00011946    232 Equity Shares
RAJENDRA KUMAR S 1207190000003246 382 Equity Shares
RAJENDRA M BABANI 00034812    100 Equity Shares
RAJENDRA M SALIAN 00022571    457 Equity Shares
RAJENDRA MADANLAL PARAKH HUF 1202300000036545 500 Equity Shares
RAJENDRA NATVARLAL SHAH IN30246110784437 100 Equity Shares
RAJENDRA P IN30214811177592 400 Equity Shares
RAJENDRA PRABHAKAR KALE IN30154955798967 106 Equity Shares
RAJENDRA PRANLAL MEHTA 1201330000434030 2500 Equity Shares
RAJENDRA PRASAD RAKHECHA IN30214810046048 82 Equity Shares
RAJENDRA PRASAD RATHI 00004966    232 Equity Shares
RAJENDRA PRASAD S L IN30169610926185 1061 Equity Shares
RAJENDRA RAGHUNATH RANE 00008220    232 Equity Shares
RAJENDRA RATILAL PATEL 1203320001670794 75 Equity Shares
RAJENDRA S SHAH 00025563    82 Equity Shares
RAJENDRA SADANAND SAPALE 00033192    300 Equity Shares
RAJENDRA SHANTILAL SHAH IN30059710272753 82 Equity Shares
RAJENDRA SHREECHAND LUNAWAT 1202890000038591 50 Equity Shares
RAJENDRA SINGH BOTHRA 1201910300017661 100 Equity Shares
RAJENDRAKUMAR ISHWARBHAI PATEL 00025454    150 Equity Shares
RAJENDRAN R IN30017510421443 150 Equity Shares
RAJENDRAPRASAD B ADHYAPAK 00025744    82 Equity Shares
RAJESH 00030082    75 Equity Shares
RAJESH 1208160066358021 640 Equity Shares
RAJESH AGARWAL IN30045011146943 1200 Equity Shares
RAJESH AGARWAL 1206120000402659 321 Equity Shares
RAJESH ARVINDBHAI KOTHARI IN30051310572995 232 Equity Shares
RAJESH BABU VENKATASWAMY 1208160000944853 50 Equity Shares
RAJESH BHAGWAT PHALAK 1202000000117673 1000 Equity Shares
RAJESH BHUPATRAI CHITALIA 1203320000049674 250 Equity Shares
RAJESH CHHAGANLAL BHANSALI 1203210000166110 182 Equity Shares
RAJESH CHHAGANLAL BHANSALI HUF 1203210000133473 200 Equity Shares
RAJESH CHOPRA HUF 1206850000009951 100 Equity Shares
RAJESH CHOUDHARY IN30011830277245 600 Equity Shares
RAJESH CHOUHAN 1208160012000221 22 Equity Shares
RAJESH GAYAPRASAD GUPTA 00019716    232 Equity Shares
RAJESH GOEL IN30051322673549 2025 Equity Shares
RAJESH HANSRAJ UNADKAT IN30226911523272 400 Equity Shares
RAJESH HARSHI GOGRI 1301380000089071 2 Equity Shares
RAJESH HARSHI GOGRI 1301380000195935 77 Equity Shares
RAJESH HARSUKHLAL KORADIA 00007452    50 Equity Shares
RAJESH HEMRAJ GOSAR IN30131322051438 34 Equity Shares
RAJESH JAIN IN30051318671878 1 Equity Shares
RAJESH JHUNJHUNWALA 00023844    675 Equity Shares
RAJESH K IN30135620955678 20 Equity Shares
RAJESH K NAINANI 00027593    7 Equity Shares
RAJESH KEWALRAM CHAINANI IN30154962620907 2 Equity Shares
RAJESH KUMAR IN30114310862950 225 Equity Shares
RAJESH KUMAR IN30096610726591 1 Equity Shares
RAJESH KUMAR IN30021432099111 232 Equity Shares
RAJESH KUMAR 00018233    232 Equity Shares
RAJESH KUMAR 1302340000142649 400 Equity Shares
RAJESH KUMAR IN30236510532343 35 Equity Shares
RAJESH KUMAR 1203320163305729 1 Equity Shares
RAJESH KUMAR BHAGERIA HUF 1203560200004001 200 Equity Shares
RAJESH KUMAR JAIN IN30045011282539 150 Equity Shares
RAJESH KUMAR JHA IN30021447523309 105 Equity Shares
RAJESH KUMAR KOCHHAR 00011322    232 Equity Shares
RAJESH KUMAR RAI IN30290246910286 300 Equity Shares
RAJESH KUMAR SHAW HUF 1204320000037921 10 Equity Shares
RAJESH KUMAR SINGH IN30021446946013 1 Equity Shares
RAJESH KUMAR SINGH 1204720010536334 100 Equity Shares
RAJESH KUMAR VERMA 00028556    150 Equity Shares
RAJESH M DESAI 00037369    500 Equity Shares
RAJESH M KHATRI IN30164510348239 24186 Equity Shares
RAJESH MANCHANDA IN30245310012438 10000 Equity Shares
RAJESH MAYASAMUDRA MOUNESH 1208180096583261 5 Equity Shares
RAJESH METHIL IN30133017667344 150 Equity Shares
RAJESH MOHANLAL NAIK IN30127630169989 500 Equity Shares
RAJESH NATHMAL KABRA 1206640000038292 1 Equity Shares
RAJESH NATHURAM OHRI IN30075711600394 532 Equity Shares
RAJESH POTTARAKAL RAMACHANDRAN 1302790000274986 1 Equity Shares
RAJESH PRAKASH BANTIYA 1206690001024225 2500 Equity Shares
RAJESH PRAVINCHANDRA IN30429515251505 100 Equity Shares
RAJESH PREMNATH BHATIA IN30109810728436 100 Equity Shares
RAJESH R CHHABRIA 00007938    232 Equity Shares
RAJESH R KARWA 00009482    7 Equity Shares
RAJESH RAGHUNATH DHUTADE 1208180031976799 103 Equity Shares







RAJESH RAMBHAROSE AGRAWAL IN30051386223604 1000 Equity Shares
RAJESH RAMESHCHANDRA MEHTA HUF 1201800000253091 228 Equity Shares
RAJESH RASIKLAL DOSHI IN30154919548522 150 Equity Shares
RAJESH SAINI 1208870064596418 1 Equity Shares
RAJESH SAINI IN30088814576389 100 Equity Shares
RAJESH SHARMA 00000244    150 Equity Shares
RAJESH SHROFF 00036311    100 Equity Shares
RAJESH SITARAM KAKAR 1203320000064631 600 Equity Shares
RAJESH SRIVASTAVA IN30290240739183 68 Equity Shares
RAJESH THAKORLAL PARIKH IN30115123309207 82 Equity Shares
RAJESH V JAIN IN30214810594198 200 Equity Shares
RAJESH VINAY KUMAR IN30302885555167 88 Equity Shares
RAJESH VINODKUMAR DOSHI 1202550000089233 125 Equity Shares
RAJESH VISHWANATH SHANBHAG 00031896    150 Equity Shares
RAJESHBHAI DALSUKHBHAI DALWADI 1203320016622507 200 Equity Shares
RAJESHBHAI V VALA IN30097411287122 150 Equity Shares
RAJESHKUMAR 00006890    82 Equity Shares
RAJESHKUMAR NATVARLAL VYAS IN30065210259065 600 Equity Shares
RAJESHKUMAR RAMJIBHAI PATEL IN30165310320918 1330 Equity Shares
RAJESHKUMAR SHIVABHAI PATEL 1207480000051660 28699 Equity Shares
RAJESHRI JITENDRA LUHAR 00031613    150 Equity Shares
RAJESHWARI JAYAPRAKASH SANU 00033470    75 Equity Shares
RAJESHWARI N GUPTHA IN30061010012144 7 Equity Shares
RAJESHWARI NARESH KHATRI IN30164510084455 75 Equity Shares
RAJESHWARI RANGARAJAN 1208160000931510 355 Equity Shares
RAJESWAR DAYAL KALYANI 00036008    100 Equity Shares
RAJESWAR LAL 00039107    100 Equity Shares
RAJI RANGANATHAN 00019867    25 Equity Shares
RAJIB DAS 1208180064252649 200 Equity Shares
RAJINDER KAUR BINDRA IN30072410114645 5 Equity Shares
RAJINDER KOCHAR 00028328    750 Equity Shares
RAJINDER KUMAR 00018426    82 Equity Shares
RAJINI N 00024956    7 Equity Shares
RAJIV DESAI 00032035    7 Equity Shares
RAJIV DUGAR IN30036021164488 75 Equity Shares
RAJIV GOEL 00033867    150 Equity Shares
RAJIV KHANNA 00026411    7 Equity Shares
RAJIV KUMAR MITTAL IN30154959944454 111 Equity Shares
RAJIV MAHESHWARI 00028473    1 Equity Shares
RAJIV MAHESHWARI 1203350001406079 6 Equity Shares
RAJIV MANOHAR PUSALKAR IN30223612376156 1000 Equity Shares
RAJIV NARANG IN30154959128335 100 Equity Shares
RAJIV R JAGDALE HUF 1201070000446159 6000 Equity Shares
RAJIV RAMRAO JAGDALE IN30177419287640 3000 Equity Shares
RAJIV SABIKHI 1202990007077387 33 Equity Shares
RAJIV SHAH 00010135    7 Equity Shares
RAJIVA RANJAN 00039162    200 Equity Shares
RAJKAMAL SHANKARLAL SHARMA 1203320000668743 100 Equity Shares
RAJKANYA SOMANI 1201860000391973 257 Equity Shares
RAJKUMAR JAGANNATH KINARE 1208250003233245 46 Equity Shares
RAJKUMAR M IN30001110750349 100 Equity Shares
RAJKUMAR MOURYA 1204470015602391 8 Equity Shares
RAJKUMAR RADHAVALLABH GUPTA 1302340000286958 190 Equity Shares
RAJKUMAR SINGHAL 00037078    6 Equity Shares
RAJMANOHAR PARASRAM IDNANI IN30075710911010 100 Equity Shares
RAJNI DEWAN 00038193    1000 Equity Shares
RAJNI GURDASMAL RAJPUT IN30154957436114 232 Equity Shares
RAJNI JAIN 00026141    75 Equity Shares
RAJNI JAIN 00034861    150 Equity Shares
RAJNI MANKAR 1203320088945937 40 Equity Shares
RAJNI S CHOPRA 1203420000026070 132 Equity Shares
RAJNI VARSHNEY IN30282210033019 64 Equity Shares
RAJNIKANT BHADRIKLAL PATEL IN30074910177484 100 Equity Shares
RAJNIKANT PRANLAL DOSHI 1201800000005161 82 Equity Shares
RAJNIKANT SUMATILAL SHAH IN30305210650723 100 Equity Shares
RAJNIKANT VAKHATRAM VYAS IN30098210724732 100 Equity Shares
RAJNISH KUMAR 00006908    232 Equity Shares
RAJPAL SINGH IN30290244935868 300 Equity Shares
RAJSRI MALL 00026682    7 Equity Shares
RAJTILAK AGRAWAL 1208870033289653 96 Equity Shares
RAJU ARJANDAS LILLANEY 00024137    55 Equity Shares
RAJU KUMAR 1203350001584516 200 Equity Shares
RAJU VYAS 00023983    200 Equity Shares
RAJU YADAV 1208870095498705 19 Equity Shares
RAJUL BANSAL 00033598    150 Equity Shares
RAJUL BHAVESH DOSHI 1203330000982293 1000 Equity Shares
RAJUL DESAI 00027771    150 Equity Shares
RAJUL SURESHCHANDRA GORADIA IN30021412755159 750 Equity Shares
RAJVANTI HANSRAJ MEHTA 00006063    232 Equity Shares
RAKESH AGGARWAL IN30114310635066 100 Equity Shares
RAKESH B PATEL 00039334    300 Equity Shares
RAKESH BAITHA 1208870076462176 1 Equity Shares







RAKESH CHANANA 00017914    232 Equity Shares
RAKESH D JAIN 00033307    150 Equity Shares
RAKESH D KIKANI 1204470002759081 50 Equity Shares
RAKESH DEWAN IN30018310098175 300 Equity Shares
RAKESH GOYAL 00012571    232 Equity Shares
RAKESH HURA IN30290246453430 150 Equity Shares
RAKESH J PATEL 00023086    7 Equity Shares
RAKESH JAIN IN30147720111132 200 Equity Shares
RAKESH K SHAH IN30154915803560 150 Equity Shares
RAKESH KANKHERIA IN30302899412997 4 Equity Shares
RAKESH KRISHNA GUPTA 1206140001237162 150 Equity Shares
RAKESH KUMAR 1208870075147985 3 Equity Shares
RAKESH KUMAR 1208160066591992 100 Equity Shares
RAKESH KUMAR 1202990006223092 23 Equity Shares
RAKESH KUMAR 1208870134337227 1 Equity Shares
RAKESH KUMAR AGARWAL 00039286    100 Equity Shares
RAKESH KUMAR AGARWAL 00039186    200 Equity Shares
RAKESH KUMAR BANSAL IN30262010039372 232 Equity Shares
RAKESH KUMAR BHALLA IN30018312353917 180 Equity Shares
RAKESH KUMAR GOYAL 00000612    232 Equity Shares
RAKESH KUMAR JAIN IN30070810022765 150 Equity Shares
RAKESH KUMAR KARNANI 1203410000013064 200 Equity Shares
RAKESH KUMAR MALANI 00028248    7 Equity Shares
RAKESH KUMAR MISHRA 00020946    82 Equity Shares
RAKESH KUMAR TIBREWAL IN30210510864863 200 Equity Shares
RAKESH KUMAR YADAV 1208870052929551 2 Equity Shares
RAKESH M MADLANI IN30290243225927 1000 Equity Shares
RAKESH M SHARMA IN30133018767777 200 Equity Shares
RAKESH MOHAN 1202990002249744 66 Equity Shares
RAKESH N SHAH 00027457    2 Equity Shares
RAKESH R PATEL IN30123310313110 1000 Equity Shares
RAKESH RAMASHANKAR JAISWAR 1203320132686215 10 Equity Shares
RAKESH REDDY KODAMAGANI 1208160015736462 12 Equity Shares
RAKESH ROSAN PRUSTY 1208160020761602 64 Equity Shares
RAKESH SAINI 1208870091883726 14 Equity Shares
RAKESH SINGH YADEV IN30177419660670 950 Equity Shares
RAKESH TIRATHDAS KHETWANI 1204310000360959 232 Equity Shares
RAKESH UTTAMCHAND SHAH 1206640000028252 82 Equity Shares
RAKESH VERMA 00038056    500 Equity Shares
RAKESHKUMAR VASANTLAL KANSARA IN30065210251854 500 Equity Shares
RAKHA HARI DE IN30023911668276 12000 Equity Shares
RAKHI AGARWAL 00038217    100 Equity Shares
Rakhi Ahuja 1203320020687071 1 Equity Shares
RAKSHA DHAWAN 00018758    232 Equity Shares
RAKSHA SHAH IN30075711074504 232 Equity Shares
RAKSHABEN ASHWIN PATEL IN30097412237183 232 Equity Shares
RAM BABU GUPTA IN30148520296214 550 Equity Shares
RAM BILAS JAIN IN30383310040307 200 Equity Shares
RAM CHAND KHATWANI IN30133019054862 132 Equity Shares
RAM CHAND KHATWANI 00005720    100 Equity Shares
RAM CHANDRA GUPTA 00010914    55 Equity Shares
RAM CHANDRA GUPTA 1203460000045520 25 Equity Shares
RAM CHANDRA YADAV IN30177416917382 38 Equity Shares
RAM DAYAL 00034211    150 Equity Shares
RAM GOPAL GOYAL 00023589    82 Equity Shares
RAM GOPAL SONI HUF 1201770100558824 1000 Equity Shares
RAM KISHORI GUPTA 00023945    82 Equity Shares
RAM KRISHNA JAGNANY IN30051321939060 1 Equity Shares
RAM KUMAR V IN30163740061725 9 Equity Shares
RAM LAL GIRDHAR 00042197    3300 Equity Shares
RAM MURTI 00038700    300 Equity Shares
RAM NARAYAN SINGH 1208880001351820 90 Equity Shares
RAM NIWAS SONI HUF 1201770100558839 1000 Equity Shares
RAM PARKASH RAHEJA 00017997    232 Equity Shares
RAM PATI MEENA IN30112716175680 21 Equity Shares
Ram Prakash Yadav 1203320016909666 6 Equity Shares
RAM PRASAD NIGAM 00028062    200 Equity Shares
RAM PRASAD SONWANI 1201180000018414 2500 Equity Shares
RAM PRASAD VERMA 00017992    225 Equity Shares
RAM PRASAD YADAV 1203320026667391 100 Equity Shares
RAM PRAVESH YADAV 1208160025795443 2 Equity Shares
RAM RAJ 1203320115791016 36 Equity Shares
RAM RAJ IN30165310399357 50 Equity Shares
RAM RATAN VERMA IN30011830308278 1 Equity Shares
RAM SHANKAR YADAV IN30077310135507 50 Equity Shares
RAM SHARMA NARLA 00005307    82 Equity Shares
RAM SHIVERATAN JAJOO 1201370000020265 100 Equity Shares
RAM SWAROOP GOENKA RGOENKA 1202500000000416 2600 Equity Shares
RAM SWARUP GOENKA 0042678 1150 Equity Shares
RAMA CHHOTALAL SOMAIYA IN30154960924838 82 Equity Shares
RAMA DEVI T IN30017510139284 100 Equity Shares
RAMA DEVI TAPRIA 1201210100239011 500 Equity Shares







RAMA GOVIND DODIA IN30023913501467 450 Equity Shares
RAMA MOHAN RAO DASIKA IN30102220016823 50 Equity Shares
RAMA RANI 00041741    531 Equity Shares
RAMA RANI SHARMA IN30231610198655 1000 Equity Shares
RAMA RAO PECHETTY 00030345    75 Equity Shares
RAMA S PAI IN30113526155638 915 Equity Shares
RAMA SAWHNEY 00022683    7 Equity Shares
RAMA SAWHNEY 00026498    7 Equity Shares
RAMA SHROFF 00021772    90 Equity Shares
RAMABATAR AGARWAL 00016396    232 Equity Shares
RAMABEN CHANDRAVADAN SHAH 1302340000571625 132 Equity Shares
RAMABEN GIRDHARLAL KUKADIA 00040134    400 Equity Shares
RAMABEN PARIKH 00003923    150 Equity Shares
RAMABEN PATEL 00001388    232 Equity Shares
RAMABRAHMA SASTRY NIMMAGADDA 1203840000111405 100 Equity Shares
RAMACHANDRA PRASAD 1201090001093771 77 Equity Shares
RAMACHANDRAN REVATHI 1204450000512911 500 Equity Shares
RAMACHANDRAN T R 00032895    150 Equity Shares
RAMACHANDRAPPA SHRAVAN KUMAR 1208180032525895 50 Equity Shares
RAMADAS KRISHNAMURTHY 1204720001018072 225 Equity Shares
RAMAGIRI SWATHI IN30226914565035 1 Equity Shares
RAMAJI B RANA 00002617    232 Equity Shares
RAMAKANT GUPTA 1208160006120563 10 Equity Shares
RAMAKANT R PANGAM 0042688 300 Equity Shares
RAMAKANT SONI IN30021449980479 852 Equity Shares
RAMAKRISHNA NAGAPPAYYA HOSALLI 00039663    100 Equity Shares
RAMAKRISHNAN IN30177415061423 12 Equity Shares
RAMAL SINGH IN30051313083092 209 Equity Shares
RAMALAXMI NOOKALA 1208250007586026 390 Equity Shares
RAMALINGAM P IN30267937266529 50 Equity Shares
RAMALINGAM S IN30017510489137 100 Equity Shares
RAMAN BALUJA 00018394    32 Equity Shares
RAMAN CHANGA PAWSE 1204470015473227 200 Equity Shares
RAMAN KUMAR GOYAL IN30184610351283 750 Equity Shares
RAMANAND SONI 00030158    75 Equity Shares
RAMANATHAN K N IN30113526316405 232 Equity Shares
RAMANATHAN KANNAN 1201090003159651 113 Equity Shares
RAMANBHAI BECHARBHAI PATEL IN30063640042792 100 Equity Shares
RAMANIKLAL VIRCHAND SANGHAVI 00032149    150 Equity Shares
RAMANLAL AMARTLAL SHAH HUF 1202890000630110 5600 Equity Shares
RAMANLAL GORDHANBHAI PATEL 00004287    50 Equity Shares
RAMANUJAN MJ 00017333    232 Equity Shares
RAMAR IN30302823482253 1000 Equity Shares
RAMAREDDY MADHU IN30302823077068 1 Equity Shares
RAMASAMY S S IN30017510021231 100 Equity Shares
RAMASISH LAHIRI 00016258    232 Equity Shares
RAMAVATAR SOMANI 1203390000005165 400 Equity Shares
RAMAVTAR GUPTA 1208870047058146 150 Equity Shares
RAMBHA DEVI JAIN 00022963    7 Equity Shares
RAMCHANDER BHAMBU IN30154917315117 100 Equity Shares
RAMCHANDRA AVADHANI 00023303    15 Equity Shares
RAMDAS DIGAMBAR GAIKWAD IN30429510260767 200 Equity Shares
RAMEET SINGH CHOPRA IN30115113458850 100 Equity Shares
RAMESH APPASAHEB PATIL 1206420008796343 100 Equity Shares
RAMESH BHAT 00011307    232 Equity Shares
RAMESH C IN30044110267889 450 Equity Shares
RAMESH CHAND AGRAWAL 1203160000207776 132 Equity Shares
RAMESH CHAND BANSAL IN30256610004723 900 Equity Shares
RAMESH CHAND BANSAL IN30256610001147 1354 Equity Shares
RAMESH CHAND MEENA 1204720003279956 200 Equity Shares
RAMESH CHAND VIJAIVARGIYA 00012320    55 Equity Shares
RAMESH CHAND VIJAYVARGIYA 1206420001165701 177 Equity Shares
RAMESH CHANDER IN30220111677886 100 Equity Shares
RAMESH CHANDER DAS 1203620000017261 300 Equity Shares
RAMESH CHANDRA SAHU 1201180000050748 132 Equity Shares
RAMESH D SONI IN30018313340567 177 Equity Shares
RAMESH DEVICHAND JAIN 1208160027391349 100 Equity Shares
RAMESH DHIVYA 1208160115582516 10 Equity Shares
RAMESH GOVINDJI THAKKER IN30045010033676 50 Equity Shares
RAMESH J THAKKAR 00037840    200 Equity Shares
RAMESH JHAMATMAL RIJHWANI IN30154963582362 82 Equity Shares
RAMESH KAMAT IN30113526307775 450 Equity Shares
RAMESH KARMAN PATEL 1208870097551951 36 Equity Shares
RAMESH KUMAR IN30226912494189 1019 Equity Shares
RAMESH KUMAR AGGARWAL 1201910000272291 700 Equity Shares
RAMESH KUMAR MALANI 00033246    50 Equity Shares
RAMESH KUMAR MUNDHRA 00024165    100 Equity Shares
RAMESH KUMAR PAIKARAY 1204470015471779 11 Equity Shares
RAMESH KUMAR SETH 00038120    100 Equity Shares
RAMESH KUMAR SINGH 1201092600403246 27 Equity Shares
RAMESH KUMAR SONI IN30267932010673 200 Equity Shares
RAMESH KUMARI 00039013    900 Equity Shares







RAMESH MANGLANI 1201060500500869 300 Equity Shares
RAMESH MAYAVEERAN IN30163741172429 2 Equity Shares
RAMESH MUKUND CHOUDHARI 00027001    77 Equity Shares
RAMESH MULJI SHAH 1206290000272531 250 Equity Shares
RAMESH N BHATIA 00012956    232 Equity Shares
RAMESH NARAINDAS SOMAI 00024523    682 Equity Shares
RAMESH NARIANI 00007669    55 Equity Shares
RAMESH NATHALAL THAKER 1205810000203320 500 Equity Shares
RAMESH NOTANI 00039296    12 Equity Shares
RAMESH P RAJPUT 00030640    300 Equity Shares
RAMESH P RAJPUT 00000458    450 Equity Shares
RAMESH PATTABHI RAMAN 00017139    150 Equity Shares
RAMESH PAWAR 1208160075871473 1 Equity Shares
RAMESH RANABHAI ODEDARA IN30097411836800 232 Equity Shares
RAMESH ROSHAN BORANA IN30089610266603 2 Equity Shares
RAMESH S PANPALIA 00027602    7 Equity Shares
RAMESH S PANPALIA 00026464    2 Equity Shares
RAMESH SAHNI 00006433    150 Equity Shares
RAMESH SHANTILAL GANDHI 1203320005094940 5 Equity Shares
RAMESH SHANTILAL GANDHI 1203000000811597 1000 Equity Shares
RAMESH SONI 00008784    55 Equity Shares
RAMESH V CHEETIRALA IN30302850120546 20 Equity Shares
RAMESH VISHNU NALAWADE IN30051380692280 250 Equity Shares
RAMESH WADILAL SHAH 00026521    232 Equity Shares
RAMESH YELLADAS KATTA 1203320010673828 50 Equity Shares
RAMESH YERRA 00034495    100 Equity Shares
RAMESHBHAI AMARSHIBHAI GADHIYA HUF 1204150001396355 500 Equity Shares
RAMESHBHAI LALJIBHAI VANIYA 1208160065174209 10 Equity Shares
RAMESHBHAI M PATIL 1204470000467103 310 Equity Shares
RAMESHBHAI PARUMAL UDERNANI 1203320000001492 1000 Equity Shares
RAMESHBHAI SHIVABHAI PATEL IN30132110454211 150 Equity Shares
RAMESHCHAND 00006115    82 Equity Shares
RAMESHCHANDRA B BHARUCHA 00026326    232 Equity Shares
RAMESHCHANDRA CHUNILAL SHAH 1203330000415434 500 Equity Shares
RAMESHCHANDRA DAVE 1204150001510842 582 Equity Shares
RAMESHCHANDRA MOTILAL 00008515    225 Equity Shares
RAMESHCHANDRA NYALCHAND MEHTA 1201800000152194 500 Equity Shares
RAMESHCHANDRA PATEL 00014446    232 Equity Shares
RAMESHCHANDRA R PATEL 1204470009536431 10 Equity Shares
RAMESHKUMAR 00029646    7 Equity Shares
RAMESHKUMAR MAFATLAL KHATRI IN30164510347434 48072 Equity Shares
RAMESHKUMAR MALANI 1202700000197437 100 Equity Shares
RAMESHWAR DAYAL AGARWAL IN30088813685401 2390 Equity Shares
RAMESHWARLAL FULCHAND AGARWAL HUF 1203560000009805 18550 Equity Shares
RAMGOPAL YADAV 1203320109340631 2 Equity Shares
RAMILA B DARJI 00007063    107 Equity Shares
RAMILA CHHIBA PATEL 00011427    55 Equity Shares
RAMILA JAIN 00035882    82 Equity Shares
RAMILA SUMANBHAI PAREKH 00023435    100 Equity Shares
RAMILA SUMANBHAI PAREKH IN30109810820708 200 Equity Shares
RAMILA TARUN MEHTA 1302080000000169 232 Equity Shares
RAMILABEN BALADEVBHAI PATEL 1207020000288871 100 Equity Shares
RAMILABEN CHHIBABHAI PATEL 1203230001370169 177 Equity Shares
RAMILABEN RANCHHODBHAI BHUT IN30097411812388 500 Equity Shares
RAMJANALI A ASARIYA 1201090002257128 800 Equity Shares
RAMKRISHNA VASUDEV KUDWA IN30192630820465 10 Equity Shares
RAMMI NIGAM 00006397    232 Equity Shares
RAMMOHAN RAO AYACHITULA IN30371910283197 100 Equity Shares
RAMNARAYAN MISHRA 00033869    100 Equity Shares
RAMNATH SADASHIVAN 1208160020244624 335 Equity Shares
Ramneek Singh IN30281412450083 60 Equity Shares
RAMOTAR GATTANI IN30160410289422 600 Equity Shares
RAMPATI DEBI KEDIA IN30162910157091 990 Equity Shares
RAMPILLA SHIVAJI IN30267932103759 1 Equity Shares
RAMPRASAD B A 00033974    150 Equity Shares
RAMPRASAD BANGARU IN30102220108999 232 Equity Shares
RAMPRASAD K IN30089610467758 100 Equity Shares
RAMSEVAK POORANCHAND BANSAL IN30045011520338 232 Equity Shares
RAMSHARAN LAL SAXENA 1203840001511161 1616 Equity Shares
RAMSWAROOP KABRA IN30095810001970 232 Equity Shares
RANA KALPESH MAFATLAL 1301670000607798 20 Equity Shares
RANA KHAN 1203840001717387 314 Equity Shares
RANA KUMAR SINGH 1208250018053101 40 Equity Shares
RANADHIR MANDAL 00016550    232 Equity Shares
RANAJIT KUMAR MAJUMDAR IN30051323605289 232 Equity Shares
RANBIR SINGH 00035405    10 Equity Shares
RANCHHOD TULSHIRAM RATHI 00012950    232 Equity Shares
RANCHHODBHAI NARSHIBHAI BHUT 1201800000557994 1000 Equity Shares
RANDHIR KUMAR 1203320093952291 116 Equity Shares
RANGA LAKSHMI PODURI 1203690000094805 300 Equity Shares
RANGACHARI S IN30017510021580 200 Equity Shares
RANGANATH THANGALI ANANTHARAMAN IN30302832507639 101 Equity Shares







RANGARAJAN SARANGAPANI IYENGAR 1203320003533920 129 Equity Shares
RANGAREDDY GARLAPATI IN30302852858807 457 Equity Shares
RANI DEVI MEHTA 00006177    82 Equity Shares
RANI GUPTA 1205910000029635 232 Equity Shares
RANI V BHATIA 00035734    200 Equity Shares
RANISH KUMAR SINGH 1208870018092892 1 Equity Shares
RANJAN AGRAWAL 00037497    100 Equity Shares
RANJAN ARUNKUMAR SHAH 00007946    100 Equity Shares
RANJAN BALA GULATI 00032364    150 Equity Shares
RANJAN JAWERCHAND MEHTA IN30290243514596 500 Equity Shares
RANJAN KUMAR BEHERA IN30311612752135 115 Equity Shares
RANJAN KUMAR DAS IN30125013839809 82 Equity Shares
RANJAN MANHAR JADIA 1201170000051501 27 Equity Shares
RANJAN PRAVIN VEERA 1206290000291565 987 Equity Shares
RANJAN UPADHYAY 1208180000685446 1 Equity Shares
RANJANA KADBHANE 00025636    7 Equity Shares
RANJANA PRAFUL SHAH 00007999    55 Equity Shares
RANJANA RAJKUMAR OSWAL 1201330000677615 100 Equity Shares
RANJANBEN RAMESHCHANDRA MEHTA 1201800000152200 130 Equity Shares
RANJANBEN YASHAVANTLAL DOSHI 00002620    100 Equity Shares
RANJEET KUMAR 1208180056564799 2 Equity Shares
RANJIL KUMAR SHARMA 1208160061064392 20 Equity Shares
RANJIT KUMAR MONDAL IN30290247724113 250 Equity Shares
RANJIT SETH IN30267931283600 450 Equity Shares
RANJIT SHAH 00006992    100 Equity Shares
RANJIT SHANTILAL GANDHI 1203320006782749 100 Equity Shares
RANJITA YOGESH SAMDANI 1203000000213360 250 Equity Shares
RANJITH VANIYANCODE CHANDRASHEKAR 1208870086411104 100 Equity Shares
RANJITSINH DAHIYA 1206740000362348 500 Equity Shares
RANJU S JHUNJHUNUWALA IN30018310576876 132 Equity Shares
RANNA HAREN NAWAB 00001154    155 Equity Shares
RANU AGARWAL 1203320008959815 400 Equity Shares
RANU JAIN IN30267933223002 480 Equity Shares
RANVIR MEHRA 00032458    100 Equity Shares
RAOJIBHAI N PATEL 00025277    225 Equity Shares
RAOSAHEB CHOUGULE 00006981    232 Equity Shares
RAOSAHEB RANJIKRAO AINAR 1208180023002812 500 Equity Shares
RASESH KANTILAL SHUKLA 1207230000008890 55 Equity Shares
RASHI GOVIL 00038070    100 Equity Shares
RASHI GUPTA 1206120000456540 500 Equity Shares
RASHI VERMA IN30290247161758 300 Equity Shares
RASHID ALAVIKUTTY PATHINARAM KANDA 1208870117646915 9 Equity Shares
RASHID KHAN 1208250039124095 3 Equity Shares
RASHID QAIYUM IN30267932163438 42 Equity Shares
RASHIDA BEGUM SHEIKH IN30001110123114 232 Equity Shares
RASHIDA LALJI 00009670    232 Equity Shares
RASHILA GAJERA 00013529    82 Equity Shares
RASHMI AGARWAL 00023301    232 Equity Shares
RASHMI BHUPENDRA KOTHARI IN30059710143494 200 Equity Shares
RASHMI C VAIDYA 00025325    82 Equity Shares
RASHMI DATTUKUMAR BHATT 1204440000028054 950 Equity Shares
RASHMI DEVI SHRIMAL 00030427    375 Equity Shares
RASHMI DNYANESHWAR NAIK 1204520000044370 500 Equity Shares
RASHMI DOSHI 00033527    50 Equity Shares
RASHMI H CHANCHLANI 1203320006833569 1233 Equity Shares
RASHMI KIRTIKUMAR AJMERA IN30154954391603 750 Equity Shares
RASHMI MISHRA IN30290249497118 114 Equity Shares
RASHMI MUKUND KHER 00013166    75 Equity Shares
RASHMI S PARIKH 00030381    375 Equity Shares
RASHMI SURESHCHANDRA SHAH IN30131380058605 232 Equity Shares
RASHMI VELANKAR IN30001110724410 400 Equity Shares
RASHMIKA RAVINDRABHAI PATEL 00026777    232 Equity Shares
RASHMIKUMAR YASHVANTLAL PATEL 1202870000217032 2039 Equity Shares
RASHMIN AMRATLAL SHAH IN30063620053677 25 Equity Shares
RASHMIN DAVE IN30132110131106 7 Equity Shares
RASIK RATILAL DOSHI IN30045013406435 75 Equity Shares
RASIK RATILAL DOSHI IN30045010382989 75 Equity Shares
RASIKA KUNAL DOSHI IN30429513810343 50 Equity Shares
RASIKLAL JOITALAL SHAH IN30051318663430 2704 Equity Shares
RASIKLAL JOITALAL SHAH IN30051318663456 2000 Equity Shares
RASIKLAL JOITALAL SHAH HUF 1203300000057081 640 Equity Shares
RASIKLAL MANILAL POOJ 00037505    100 Equity Shares
RASIKSHYAM KUNJBIHARILAL MUKHIYAJI 1301670000220452 500 Equity Shares
RASILA BATERIVALA 00003847    100 Equity Shares
RASILA BATHIA 00032701    7 Equity Shares
RASILA GAJENDRALAL BATERIWALA IN30302876307323 264 Equity Shares
RASILA J GAJERA 00036778    500 Equity Shares
RASILA R JATAKIA 00027365    90 Equity Shares
RASILABEN RASIKLAL MODI IN30115112282527 1000 Equity Shares
RASILABEN RASIKLAL SHAH 00001791    77 Equity Shares
RASULILLA GAFFUR NADAF IN30070810672951 100 Equity Shares
RATAN KUMAR SONI 1201910103910759 121 Equity Shares







RATAN LOHIA IN30133019605886 300 Equity Shares
RATAN SINGH RAJPUROHIT 00038000    200 Equity Shares
RATAN SOMANI 00015760    7 Equity Shares
RATANCHAND CHOPADA 00013117    55 Equity Shares
RATANCHAND DIPCHAND JHAVERI IN30154916821882 232 Equity Shares
RATANLAL RIKHABDAS JAIN 1201210000028284 200 Equity Shares
RATHI CHHAYA ANIL IN30045080100208 232 Equity Shares
RATHNA BALAKRISHNA HEBBAR IN30307710747117 150 Equity Shares
RATIBHAI PATEL 00004369    232 Equity Shares
RATIKALA P DAVE 00038366    100 Equity Shares
RATIKALA P DAVE 00038342    100 Equity Shares
RATILAL CHHOTUBHAI VASAVA IN30063610135715 400 Equity Shares
RATILAL H PATEL 00006049    232 Equity Shares
RATNA CHOWDHURY 00016848    232 Equity Shares
RATNA DUTTA IN30133017039057 575 Equity Shares
RATNA DUTTA IN30112715398899 150 Equity Shares
RATNA NITYANAND SINGH IN30154918416258 100 Equity Shares
RATNA RAY IN30120910235620 2 Equity Shares
RATNADIP DUTTA 1201370000357083 100 Equity Shares
RATNAKAR NARENDRA PATWARDHAN IN30045080029248 25 Equity Shares
RATNAKAR PAI KAKODE 00000238    150 Equity Shares
RATNAMALA VAMAN ZAMBRE 00038648    100 Equity Shares
RATNESHWARI DEVI JAITLIA 00033709    32 Equity Shares
RATNI DEVI AGARWAL 00016598    232 Equity Shares
RATTAN MITTAL 00039697    1000 Equity Shares
RATUL BHADURI 00029197    50 Equity Shares
RAUNAK ARVINDKUMAR SHAH 00000892    232 Equity Shares
RAUT SANJAY IN30045080215373 100 Equity Shares
RAVEE KUMAR KOUKUNTLA IN30102220294699 77 Equity Shares
RAVI AGRAWAL 1203980000028854 157 Equity Shares
RAVI CHANDRAN K A R IN30169610568796 27 Equity Shares
Ravi Devi Jhawar 1202280000007030 300 Equity Shares
RAVI HEMDEV IN30045010365428 1500 Equity Shares
RAVI JAIN IN30267932532018 731 Equity Shares
RAVI KISHAN CHUG 1203000000111645 901 Equity Shares
RAVI KRISHNA D 1203840000509292 50 Equity Shares
RAVI KUMAR 1203320130308520 2 Equity Shares
RAVI KUMAR SEEDARLA IN30302854465814 1000 Equity Shares
RAVI M RAHEJA 00037567    200 Equity Shares
RAVI MOHAN MANGAL 00030447    75 Equity Shares
Ravi N Patil 1203320040399643 8 Equity Shares
RAVI NAGDEV 1201770100739431 100 Equity Shares
RAVI NAIR 00027728    7 Equity Shares
RAVI RANJAN 00015947    232 Equity Shares
RAVI SEHGAL 1207330000005307 1000 Equity Shares
RAVI SHANKAR PODDAR 1208870003789362 35 Equity Shares
RAVI SHANKER DWIVEDI 00006248    82 Equity Shares
RAVI TAKOO 00030645    100 Equity Shares
RAVI VERMA 1203600001710333 100 Equity Shares
RAVICHANDRAN THIRUVENGADAM IN30057210003344 1373 Equity Shares
RAVICHANDRAN V S IN30017510100128 23 Equity Shares
RAVIKANT M AGRAWAL 00012863    50 Equity Shares
RAVIKANT MADHUSUDAN AGRAWAL 1201090008673843 100 Equity Shares
RAVIKANT MALHOTRA 00026683    7 Equity Shares
RAVIKANT VERMA IN30047642108723 4000 Equity Shares
RAVIKIRAN YASHAWANT BULBULE IN30112715844439 200 Equity Shares
RAVIKUMAR ECHAMPATI VENKATA 00012934    225 Equity Shares
RAVINDER KAUR ANAND 00027319    82 Equity Shares
RAVINDER KAUR GAMBHIR IN30159010055609 200 Equity Shares
RAVINDER KUMAR 1208160001534834 20 Equity Shares
RAVINDER MAHINDRU 00040286    100 Equity Shares
RAVINDER PANDITA IN30115124413206 700 Equity Shares
RAVINDER SINGH DEORA 1203320162838101 10 Equity Shares
RAVINDER SINGH LAMBA 1202540000335419 100 Equity Shares
RAVINDER SINGH LAMBA IN30036020519110 500 Equity Shares
RAVINDHRANADH NAIDU 00029333    82 Equity Shares
RAVINDRA BABANRAO PARANDEKAR 1208180002664251 10 Equity Shares
RAVINDRA HIMMATRAO THAKARE 1202700000649180 4 Equity Shares
RAVINDRA KULKARNI 00031652    5 Equity Shares
RAVINDRA KUMAR 00037273    700 Equity Shares
RAVINDRA KUMAR 1208870144970094 190 Equity Shares
RAVINDRA KUMAR BHATIA 1203600001050091 150 Equity Shares
RAVINDRA KUMAR GUPTA 00012125    82 Equity Shares
RAVINDRA KUMAR SHARMA IN30023914269742 155 Equity Shares
RAVINDRA KUMAR SONI IN30198310766812 400 Equity Shares
RAVINDRA L AGARWAL 00032685    7 Equity Shares
RAVINDRA LAL BIHARI SINGH 1208870083223411 100 Equity Shares
RAVINDRA MAFATLAL SHAH HUF 1206690001414311 200 Equity Shares
RAVINDRA RAMANANA SHETTY IN30302850415986 500 Equity Shares
RAVINDRA RATIKANT CHARHOLIKAR 1204470021789676 300 Equity Shares
RAVINDRA S AMIN IN30163740644125 150 Equity Shares
RAVINDRA SINGH PARIHAR 1208250004939443 33 Equity Shares







RAVINDRA SUDHAKAR BEDRE IN30112716334582 1000 Equity Shares
RAVINDRA SURESH KUMAR 00027380    232 Equity Shares
RAVINDRA UDAYBHANJI KITAWAT 1202870000427454 2700 Equity Shares
RAVINDRA VIDYADHAR JOSHI IN30154919660015 1000 Equity Shares
RAVINDRA VIJAYKUMAR DAMLE IN30154915309967 50 Equity Shares
RAVINDRABHAI MAFATLAL SHAH 1204370000494175 100 Equity Shares
RAVINDRAGOUDA PATIL IN30023916080414 100 Equity Shares
RAVINDRAKUMAR M SHINDE IN30177419333691 1000 Equity Shares
RAVINDRANATH MYLAVARAPO 0042575 150 Equity Shares
RAVIRAJAN KANNAIYAN MANI 1601430100179348 50 Equity Shares
RAVISHANKAR GOPALAN 00031093    150 Equity Shares
RAVULA VENKATA RAMANA RAO IN30232410997708 400 Equity Shares
RAYMOND MERVIN REBEIRO IN30125028615262 232 Equity Shares
REEMA GUPTA 1206140001237196 75 Equity Shares
REEMA KAINESH KOTHARI 1204520000068915 500 Equity Shares
REEMA RAMDAS VARATKAR 00025071    225 Equity Shares
REENA AGARWAL 00016419    55 Equity Shares
REENA AGARWAL IN30061010550957 177 Equity Shares
REENA HITESH KULKARNI 1206420000621732 200 Equity Shares
REEPAL G TRALSHAWALA HUF IN30021423918754 120 Equity Shares
REETA AGARWAL 00018709    75 Equity Shares
REGULAR TRADING INVESTMENT LTD 00023559    25 Equity Shares
REJITHA SATHYAPALAN 1304140006197002 92 Equity Shares
REKHA IN30236510895749 100 Equity Shares
REKHA AGGARWAL 00036838    200 Equity Shares
REKHA CHANDAK IN30160410301142 100 Equity Shares
REKHA CHANDRAKANT JAGTAP 1203230000484819 350 Equity Shares
REKHA D DANGE 00020588    7 Equity Shares
REKHA DEEPAK JADHAV 00023205    150 Equity Shares
REKHA GIRISH KUMAR 00033479    650 Equity Shares
REKHA J DAVE 00033057    50 Equity Shares
REKHA JAIN 1203320054787931 1000 Equity Shares
REKHA JAYESH SHAH IN30132110422319 225 Equity Shares
REKHA JITENDRA NEGANDHI 00026457    100 Equity Shares
REKHA KHANDELWAL 1201220000191623 232 Equity Shares
REKHA KIRIT KUMAR PATEL 00010109    82 Equity Shares
REKHA KOTHARI 1203840000168619 1 Equity Shares
Rekha Mali 1203320042991047 500 Equity Shares
REKHA MEHRA IN30039413913779 200 Equity Shares
REKHA MOHAN CHANDIRAMANI 1208160000173902 5 Equity Shares
REKHA MOR 1203350000679955 75 Equity Shares
REKHA RAKESH PARIKH IN30154931631091 225 Equity Shares
REKHA S MEHTA 00027582    82 Equity Shares
REKHA S PABARI 00005762    232 Equity Shares
REKHA S SHANBHAG 00027649    75 Equity Shares
REKHA SANJAYKUMAR IN30612210073293 4146 Equity Shares
REKHA SURESHCHANDRA JAIN 1206920000005462 347 Equity Shares
REKHA T VASWANI 00035621    90 Equity Shares
REKHABEN BHARATBHAI MEHTA 1204310000080531 1080 Equity Shares
REKHABEN MANISHKUMAR GOTI IN30065210222534 150 Equity Shares
REMA MOHAN IN30001110625577 150 Equity Shares
RENU AGARWAL IN30611490636180 232 Equity Shares
RENU ALBERT MAHYO 00004052    150 Equity Shares
RENU DUSAD IN30011830102572 200 Equity Shares
RENU DUTTA IN30114310552068 800 Equity Shares
RENU GUPTA IN30210510913371 1000 Equity Shares
RENU GUPTA 00018534    100 Equity Shares
RENU JAIN IN30226911334541 300 Equity Shares
RENU JAIN 1301760000013835 50 Equity Shares
RENU JAIN 1203320000676524 250 Equity Shares
RENU JAIN 1203760001083116 246 Equity Shares
RENU JAIN 00029005    100 Equity Shares
RENU JAIN 00016225    232 Equity Shares
RENU KANAYALAL THAWANI 1201090010198358 100 Equity Shares
RENU MANGAL 1204370001499261 2000 Equity Shares
RENU PARPAST 00025447    157 Equity Shares
RENUBEN PRADIPKUMAR SHAH IN30088813496440 225 Equity Shares
RENUKA K JIWANI 00019961    225 Equity Shares
RENUKABEN NARESHKUMAR KHATRI IN30133019105410 100 Equity Shares
RESHMA RAJEEV IN30023915620251 80 Equity Shares
RESHMA SUBHASH DESAI IN30429513833666 225 Equity Shares
RESHU LAHOTI 00012581    7 Equity Shares
REVA SABHARWAL IN30002030167095 100 Equity Shares
REVAJEE BAVEJEE MAKWANA 00030699    300 Equity Shares
REVAJEE MAKWANA 00000125    7 Equity Shares
REVANANATH SHRIKANT KHURD 1202350000002861 100 Equity Shares
REVATHI JAGDISH KAMAT IN30154919021128 1350 Equity Shares
REVATHI SWARNA 1208160056915989 500 Equity Shares
REVATI SANGRULKA 00006986    232 Equity Shares
REYAANSH AGARWAL IN30021422765405 82 Equity Shares
RIA KOCHAR IN30302885324543 10 Equity Shares
RICHAPAL DHABAI 00011968    177 Equity Shares







RICHPAL DHABAI 1201090000439988 55 Equity Shares
RIJOMON THOMAS 1208870002867654 27 Equity Shares
RIMAL M BHANDARI 00029578    2 Equity Shares
RINA DEVI 1304140006353207 200 Equity Shares
RINKU KEDIA IN30295120240672 1000 Equity Shares
RINKU TAYAL 1206590000068586 50 Equity Shares
RINKY DEVI 1201910100195572 200 Equity Shares
RINU PAUL IN30023911463636 100 Equity Shares
RIPUNJAY R SHAH 00011273    150 Equity Shares
RISHABH GUPTA 1208180048302161 7 Equity Shares
RISHABH SHAMGONDA PATIL IN30302874505594 67 Equity Shares
RISHI KUMAR SINGH IN30267930528449 200 Equity Shares
RISHIRAJ GOKULPRASAD TRIPATHI IN30051389345849 10 Equity Shares
RITA ATINDRA BOSE IN30154964896085 450 Equity Shares
RITA D SHAH 00010867    100 Equity Shares
RITA GOPIVALLABH SOMAIYA IN30074910603066 200 Equity Shares
RITA HARISH SHETH 00026790    7 Equity Shares
RITA K PANCHOLI 00009573    232 Equity Shares
RITA KUMARI IN30088813030245 200 Equity Shares
RITA MURLIDHAR 00002848    2 Equity Shares
RITA PARIKH 00001745    150 Equity Shares
RITA V HARITWAL IN30051310059498 4000 Equity Shares
RITA VALECHA 00035155    155 Equity Shares
RITA VALECHA 00035195    77 Equity Shares
RITABEN DILIPBHAI PANDIT IN30127630743856 100 Equity Shares
RITABEN GIRISHBHAI PATEL IN30302851940197 300 Equity Shares
RITABEN HITENDRABHAI GURJAR IN30051386537545 2 Equity Shares
RITABEN JAYESHKUMAR SHAH 1201120200004591 232 Equity Shares
RITABEN KIRTIKUMAR KANSARA IN30065210251838 500 Equity Shares
RITABEN MANUBHAI SHAH 00010530    150 Equity Shares
RITESH SHIYAL IN30018310128557 100 Equity Shares
RITESH YADAV 1208870109142500 4 Equity Shares
RITU AGARWAL 1201060000381426 300 Equity Shares
RITU BANSAL IN30236510704457 100 Equity Shares
RITU JAIN IN30160410084304 82 Equity Shares
RITU RAJAN BORKAR 1208870098002505 1 Equity Shares
RITU RAWAR IN30302853710266 900 Equity Shares
RITU SHAH IN30290247237255 500 Equity Shares
RITU TANDON IN30044110945884 150 Equity Shares
RODA MINOO PATEL 00014718    232 Equity Shares
RODIN MARIAN JOHN SEQUEIRA IN30023912568877 300 Equity Shares
ROHAN LALL IN30429527686305 280 Equity Shares
ROHAN NARENDRA CHAVAN 1203320060594258 20 Equity Shares
ROHAN SHAH 1204470007754914 234 Equity Shares
ROHINI G DATTANI 00033133    100 Equity Shares
ROHINI KANCHAN B 00012789    82 Equity Shares
ROHINTON D CONTRACTOR 00024289    75 Equity Shares
ROHINTON FRAMROZE BATIWALA IN30611490067222 10 Equity Shares
ROHIT AMRITLAL DOMADIA IN30097410182334 232 Equity Shares
ROHIT ARORA 1208880002555666 1565 Equity Shares
ROHIT ASHOK NAGANE 1208160092008104 25 Equity Shares
ROHIT D MEHTA 00021692    7 Equity Shares
ROHIT DABAS HUF IN30177417088258 5300 Equity Shares
ROHIT GUPTA 1208160019628226 23 Equity Shares
ROHIT J SHAH 1207650000232719 1000 Equity Shares
ROHIT KUMAR 1208160061586058 6 Equity Shares
ROHIT KUMAR 1208180035143837 41 Equity Shares
ROHIT KUMAR SAMUD 1203320116492669 2 Equity Shares
ROHIT KUMAR SINGH 1203600009682441 50 Equity Shares
ROHIT L MEHTA 00037171    100 Equity Shares
ROHIT MATHRANI 00024943    200 Equity Shares
ROHIT NIJHAWAN IN30302851622736 700 Equity Shares
ROHIT P SHAH 00037407    200 Equity Shares
ROHIT PRAKASH KUDALKAR 1208250015645621 20 Equity Shares
ROHIT TEKRIWAL IN30160410490145 10 Equity Shares
ROHIT VADILAL DAFTARY IN30082911890437 203 Equity Shares
ROHITA CHAGANLAL 00027334    900 Equity Shares
ROHITBHAI PATEL 00010199    232 Equity Shares
ROHITH EDWIN DSOUZA IN30051323103416 19 Equity Shares
ROHITH KUMAR REDDY KOTA 1208160029423822 204 Equity Shares
ROHITKUMAR G KORADIYA 1205660000053704 100 Equity Shares
ROMI MITTAL IN30302869814900 1000 Equity Shares
ROMIL PATEL IN30302874581122 10 Equity Shares
ROMMEL VARMA 1201092400010390 100 Equity Shares
RONAK RASIKLAL SHAH 1204150000403241 90 Equity Shares
RONAK YOGESHBHAI FADKE IN30220111245062 200 Equity Shares
RONALD FERNANDES IN30051323071026 20 Equity Shares
RONI PIOUS 1208870030364884 242 Equity Shares
ROONA ABBAS CONTRACTOR IN30148510295672 300 Equity Shares
ROOP CHAND CHORDIA 1201090016286031 474 Equity Shares
ROOP KANWAL ARNEJA IN30177416183040 100 Equity Shares
ROOPESH V K IN30039416505934 4 Equity Shares







RORY ANTHONY RODRIGUES 1208880012950571 12 Equity Shares
ROSAMMA VARGHESE 00036625    2000 Equity Shares
ROSARIO D SOUZA 00023729    82 Equity Shares
ROSHAN 1203320133884751 1 Equity Shares
ROSHAN BILAWALA 00030560    75 Equity Shares
ROSHAN LAL BINDAL 00037785    100 Equity Shares
ROSHANBAI LALCHAND JAIN IN30311610141478 1500 Equity Shares
ROSHANLAL DAVESSAR 00037220    200 Equity Shares
ROSHNII SSUVARNA IN30021419977044 200 Equity Shares
ROSY ISAAC 1201090000743412 150 Equity Shares
ROY RAPHAEL IN30023910580667 82 Equity Shares
ROZAT E SAMIWALA 00009156    232 Equity Shares
RUCHI HEMANT JAYSWAL IN30302895083411 10 Equity Shares
RUCHI SHARMA IN30302850794764 100 Equity Shares
RUCHI VINOD FARIA IN30302859709606 24500 Equity Shares
RUCHITA DHIRAJ MEHTA IN30074911118040 27 Equity Shares
RUDALAL MUKTA RAMESH 1201070000422828 1389 Equity Shares
RUDALAL RAMESH SHANTILAL 1201070000420191 1500 Equity Shares
RUI ALBERT SEQUEIRA IN30154959361804 77 Equity Shares
RUKMANI DEVI JAJOO IN30198311229532 1000 Equity Shares
RUMA SINHA IN30429511338034 50 Equity Shares
RUMMANA ZAINUDDIN RASHID 1301670000245186 7 Equity Shares
RUPA KIRIT DOSHI IN30160410258734 500 Equity Shares
RUPA MUKESH VORA 1202700000432751 2200 Equity Shares
RUPA MULRAJ ASHER 00020543    232 Equity Shares
RUPA PREM AIDASANI 1202300400001230 57 Equity Shares
RUPA SUNIL KAPADIA 1209180000085813 50 Equity Shares
RUPAL ASHVIN MODY 00041785    150 Equity Shares
RUPAL J VIRANI 00023163    7 Equity Shares
RUPAL RAMANLAL SHAH 00014402    100 Equity Shares
RUPAVATHI GONUGUNTLA 1203690000123491 100 Equity Shares
RUPCHAND L LAUNGANI 00019457    232 Equity Shares
RUPESH GOYAL IN30018311201649 606 Equity Shares
RUPESH KUMAR KHARIT IN30302885604775 3000 Equity Shares
RUPESHA M SHAH 00042144    5 Equity Shares
RUPIN DEVENDRABHAI DOSHI IN30051321304852 69 Equity Shares
RUPINDER SINGH KHERA 00032602    150 Equity Shares
RUPINDER SINGH REEN 00035694    100 Equity Shares
RUSHABH KAMLESH KORADIYA 1206420015225471 20 Equity Shares
RUSHI NARAYAN JIWTODE 1208340000425484 73 Equity Shares
RUSI J BENGALI 00034958    300 Equity Shares
RUSI JAL BENGALI 00034929    300 Equity Shares
RUSI JALEJER BENGALI 00034951    232 Equity Shares
RUSTOM KAIKHUSHROO PATEL IN30154935684627 300 Equity Shares
RUTIK VILAS DHOBALE 1208870074251471 1 Equity Shares
S ANITHA IN30108022844460 300 Equity Shares
S ARUMUGAM 00017167    232 Equity Shares
S B P SINHA 00042204    150 Equity Shares
S BAL RAJU IN30051310526107 25 Equity Shares
S BHAGYALAKSHMI 1201060001206667 701 Equity Shares
S C KARDEKAR 00030627    300 Equity Shares
S C MISTRY IN30051313896569 1 Equity Shares
S CHANDRASEKAR IN30290242230773 200 Equity Shares
S DILLI 00026923    232 Equity Shares
S ESWARAN BABU 1201060002657217 30 Equity Shares
S GIRIJA KUMARI IN30102221517667 300 Equity Shares
S GOPALAKRISHNAN 00031431    150 Equity Shares
S GOPINATH 1201090003648040 300 Equity Shares
S GYANCHAND 00028235    100 Equity Shares
S J PRABHUDEVAIAH IN30307710137697 1800 Equity Shares
S JAYALAKSHMI 00027537    50 Equity Shares
S JHANSI 00029884    300 Equity Shares
S K ARUN KUMAR DHARIWAL 00003364    82 Equity Shares
S K GOEL 00039563    100 Equity Shares
S K GUPTA IN30282210290634 500 Equity Shares
S K JAYASHREE IN30075711617617 200 Equity Shares
S K THAHEERA 00038963    1500 Equity Shares
S KALAYANA RAMAN 00014871    232 Equity Shares
S KANDA SAMY 00035019    100 Equity Shares
S KANNAN 00030643    100 Equity Shares
S KASTHURI 00022406    75 Equity Shares
S KISHORE KUMAR 00033039    150 Equity Shares
S KRISHNA 00030190    75 Equity Shares
S KUMAR IN30036021833049 150 Equity Shares
S L RAJIV REDDY 1301240001097079 100 Equity Shares
S LAKSHMANAN 00025436    55 Equity Shares
S LAKSHMI 00032655    150 Equity Shares
S LAXMI PRASAD IN30021427000213 1705 Equity Shares
S LOGANATHAN IN30115123750126 50 Equity Shares
S M RABI 1204450000401062 50 Equity Shares
S M SAVARKAR 00033838    150 Equity Shares
S MADANA MOHAN 00004451    55 Equity Shares







S MAHALAKSHMI 00017352    150 Equity Shares
S MALAYAPPAN 00026434    157 Equity Shares
S N BHUSHANAM 00038209    1000 Equity Shares
S N RAJARAM KAMATH IN30214810698838 500 Equity Shares
S NARASIMHAN 00030676    300 Equity Shares
S P JAIN 00023033    232 Equity Shares
S P SRINIVASAN 00026562    75 Equity Shares
S P THYAGARAJ 00030622    150 Equity Shares
S PADMA 00027415    82 Equity Shares
S PRASAD IN30311610534607 26 Equity Shares
S PRAVEENA IN30154930023941 2 Equity Shares
S PREMAVATHI 00004380    232 Equity Shares
S RADHA 00017119    232 Equity Shares
S RAJAGOPAL 00006733    232 Equity Shares
S RAJAGOPALAN 00000203    300 Equity Shares
S RAMACHANDRAN IN30007910717197 20 Equity Shares
S RAMAMANI IN30012611134045 75 Equity Shares
S S BIHANI HUF 1203800000132079 392 Equity Shares
S S POONGOTHAI 00004474    32 Equity Shares
S SAMPURNA 00026070    232 Equity Shares
S SARASWATHI 00026840    7 Equity Shares
S SAVITA 00032284    150 Equity Shares
S SAVITA 00032787    150 Equity Shares
S SAVITHA 00032764    150 Equity Shares
S SELVAM 00037725    1200 Equity Shares
S SHAGUNTHALA IN30302870028743 7 Equity Shares
S SHAMSHAD 00040007    100 Equity Shares
S SHANTHI 00020817    82 Equity Shares
S SHASHIREKHA IN30214810450868 232 Equity Shares
S SRINIVASAN IN30108022205795 232 Equity Shares
S SUJATHA 00027306    100 Equity Shares
S UMA IN30021411162918 150 Equity Shares
S UMA RANI 1205140000120347 177 Equity Shares
S V A SHALATHA 00003274    150 Equity Shares
S V NAGESH BABU 00030072    30 Equity Shares
S V PILLAI IN30133018104686 200 Equity Shares
S V S MANI IN30226910512617 196 Equity Shares
S V SAMPATH KUMAR 00035563    1 Equity Shares
S VENKATA RAMAN IN30047642425508 150 Equity Shares
S VENKATACHALAM 00035317    7 Equity Shares
S VIJAYALAKSHMI 00036355    100 Equity Shares
SABHARAJ CHINTAMANI YADAV 1208180042736221 10 Equity Shares
SABINA GREGORY DSOUZA IN30045013937744 350 Equity Shares
SABITA GHOSH 00023827    232 Equity Shares
SABITA SINGH 00006916    232 Equity Shares
SABU PAPPAN 1201090012682201 65 Equity Shares
SACHIN IN30302829861659 3 Equity Shares
SACHIN AGRAWAL 1208160104204410 10 Equity Shares
SACHIN AJITKUMAR DOSHI 1301990000326379 2808 Equity Shares
SACHIN FRANCIS PAGARE 1208160063586895 3 Equity Shares
SACHIN HULSE THRISHUL 1208160032822939 1 Equity Shares
SACHIN KAG 1208160021625034 5 Equity Shares
SACHIN MADHUKAR ZADE 1208880017603316 2 Equity Shares
SACHIN MARUTI SUTAR 1203320097840916 20 Equity Shares
SACHIN MITRA 1203450000254783 100 Equity Shares
SACHIN NANGIA 1201090013870075 100 Equity Shares
SACHIN PANWAR IN30039417422919 50 Equity Shares
SACHIN SADANAND PARAB 1201060003381154 5 Equity Shares
SACHIN SHIVAJI WADEKAR 1203320073074132 100 Equity Shares
SACHIN SHIVRAM PAWAR 1204720022062938 300 Equity Shares
SACHIN SHRIKRISHNA SARAF IN30302852406820 150 Equity Shares
SACHIN VISHNU KAMAT 00011170    232 Equity Shares
SACHINBALASAHEB PATIL IN30267936742534 285 Equity Shares
SADALAGE SHITAL ARUN 1202300001179011 1070 Equity Shares
SADANAND JOHARE 1208160008055679 5 Equity Shares
SADANANDA SHARATH KUMAR IN30023980808184 1 Equity Shares
SADANANDA SHARATH KUMAR 1208180028636133 2 Equity Shares
SADASIV SAHOO IN30169611879339 17 Equity Shares
SADASIVA RAO KOULALI 1201090016269005 75 Equity Shares
SADHANA HIREN DAND 0042766 232 Equity Shares
SADHANA RASHMIKUMAR DOSHI 1201210000126328 251 Equity Shares
SADHANA SINGH IN30311610019974 200 Equity Shares
SADHANABEN KASHINATH BOBADE 00027686    82 Equity Shares
SADHNA RAMESHBHAI VORA 1201330000246796 225 Equity Shares
SADHU ANJANEYULU IN30002010572725 100 Equity Shares
SADHVI BANSAL 1201910102211220 700 Equity Shares
SAFIA FAROOQUI IN30302868804228 1016 Equity Shares
SAGAR CHALKAR 00007430    232 Equity Shares
SAGAR RAMNATH SHINDE 1208870052279647 2 Equity Shares
SAGAR RANGANATH KOKATE 1203320018598286 300 Equity Shares
SAGARIKA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LI 1201070000446125 15100 Equity Shares
SAGHIR AHMED 00000292    450 Equity Shares







SAHASTRA PAL SINGH IN30267931013132 1000 Equity Shares
SAHIBA 1208160002998406 1000 Equity Shares
SAHIL ANIL GABRIA 1206690000789761 10 Equity Shares
SAHIL DESWALI 1208870059933205 2 Equity Shares
SAHIL PURI 1208870025845321 40 Equity Shares
SAHUL HAMEED P IN30302850280429 225 Equity Shares
SAI ABHISHEK GANTA 1208160061011001 66 Equity Shares
SAI PRATHAP REDDY BANDREVU 1208160016497474 5 Equity Shares
SAIBAL KUMAR DUTT IN30011810927172 10 Equity Shares
SAID ALI IN30023910233915 150 Equity Shares
SAIDA KHANUM 1201910102390539 100 Equity Shares
SAIDAWAT SHAILESH IN30302884065811 50 Equity Shares
SAIFUDDIN ABBAS SHAIKH 00035158    5 Equity Shares
SAIKAT CHANDA IN30612210006343 200 Equity Shares
SAIKUMAR BONAKURTHI IN30154935429990 900 Equity Shares
SAILENDRA LALL SEAL 00039976    55 Equity Shares
SAILENDRA LALL SEAL 00032666    45 Equity Shares
SAINATH ANNALADESHI 1208160083942455 1 Equity Shares
SAIYA AMIT KALYANJI 00027033    232 Equity Shares
SAIYAD SADIKALI MAHAMMADALI IN30034311142265 300 Equity Shares
SAIYADABANU ALIHUSEN NATHANI IN30245310214043 6055 Equity Shares
SAIYEDA ALIRAZA NATHANI IN30295120229319 500 Equity Shares
SAJAL JAIN IN30114311803963 1000 Equity Shares
SAJID FARUK PATEL 1204470013900704 2385 Equity Shares
SAJID HIDAYTULLA INAMDAR 1208870002369959 45 Equity Shares
SAJJAN BAJAJ 00024548    900 Equity Shares
SAJJAN BARLOTA MOOLCHAND IN30177420049945 100 Equity Shares
SAJJANRAJ 00036959    100 Equity Shares
SAKARIYA SHARES SECURITIES PRIVATE IN30108022209524 157 Equity Shares
SAKINABAI GULAMABAS 00013632    82 Equity Shares
SAKSHI GUPTA IN30302870598090 150 Equity Shares
SALAHUDDIN 1203320101102733 9 Equity Shares
SALEEM KHAN 1208870033345935 1 Equity Shares
SALIL DATAR 00020073    55 Equity Shares
SALIL KUMAR GHOSH IN30032710105622 232 Equity Shares
SALIL KUMAR SAHA 00000279    300 Equity Shares
SALIL P JOSHI 00033012    2250 Equity Shares
SALIM KAMRUDDIN BHARWANI 00023173    82 Equity Shares
SALIM RAMZANALI RAJANI 1201260000018936 400 Equity Shares
SALIM SULTANALI TEJANI 1206610000003798 289 Equity Shares
SALIMA VIRANI 00026742    82 Equity Shares
SALIMBHAI SHAHBUDDINBHAI KESHVANI 1301990000157454 100 Equity Shares
SALMAN KHAN IN30245310246058 562 Equity Shares
SALONI DAS 00006912    150 Equity Shares
SALONI JINDAL IN30100610078721 10 Equity Shares
SAMAR KUMAR DUTT IN30125028338601 2 Equity Shares
SAMARENDRA BHATTASALI 00042384    457 Equity Shares
SAMBASIVAM NATARAJAN IN30115113425124 150 Equity Shares
SAMBASIVARAO NUKALA 00005237    232 Equity Shares
SAMBU ARUNKUMAR 1208160064969441 5 Equity Shares
SAMEENA K TYEBJEE 00009015    232 Equity Shares
SAMEER GAGGAR IN30154950806581 500 Equity Shares
SAMEER K DESAI 00035958    400 Equity Shares
SAMEER PRAVIN SHAH IN30154955796137 100 Equity Shares
SAMINA SALIM JAWADWALA IN30088814774450 300 Equity Shares
SAMINDRA R SHAH 00025019    105 Equity Shares
SAMIR CHANDRA DEY IN30177414721752 43 Equity Shares
SAMIR CHANDRAKANT THANAWALA 1203210000026701 38 Equity Shares
SAMIR DINESH GAGLANI 00035637    150 Equity Shares
SAMIR GOPAL SENROY 00016589    232 Equity Shares
SAMIR HARIKANT SHAH IN30097411620101 100 Equity Shares
SAMIR JHAVERI 00008090    82 Equity Shares
SAMIR KUMAR GOPAL CHANDRA DAS IN30143684755556 1 Equity Shares
SAMIR KUMAR ROY 00000191    100 Equity Shares
SAMIR MAHENDRA PARIKH IN30087010199402 89 Equity Shares
SAMIR MANHAR SANGHVI IN30002010650150 100 Equity Shares
SAMIR PURI 1203350001395689 600 Equity Shares
SAMIR SARKAR IN30295120004280 10 Equity Shares
SAMIR SARKAR 00025823    5 Equity Shares
SAMIR SURESH SHAH 1204970000027897 505 Equity Shares
SAMIR UDANI 00014308    232 Equity Shares
SAMITA SAHA IN30177414617634 500 Equity Shares
SAMKIT RAMESHBHAI SHAH 1204150000223931 200 Equity Shares
SAMPAT DEVI KARNAWAT 00036178    1 Equity Shares
SAMPAT LAL SETH IN30045011649788 150 Equity Shares
SAMPATI DEVI IN30154954694657 960 Equity Shares
SAMPOORANAM D IN30169610214207 82 Equity Shares
SAMPURNA MEKALA IN30114311160368 100 Equity Shares
SAMRAT B CHATTERJEE IN30154931529365 100 Equity Shares
SAMRAT PUJARA IN30267930291533 27 Equity Shares
SAMSON SAMUEL KASOOKAR IN30302870830372 300 Equity Shares
SAMTA IN30302862142560 100 Equity Shares







SAMUDRALA SHIVAPRASAD IN30102220234614 140 Equity Shares
SAMUNDEESWARI NATARAJAN IN30226914749824 200 Equity Shares
SANA J PATHAN 1204150000438186 15 Equity Shares
SANAT PRAMUKHLAL PATEL 00001074    27 Equity Shares
SANATHARA MADHU MANSUKH IN30036010523477 100 Equity Shares
SANDEEP 1203320079326330 295 Equity Shares
SANDEEP 1207650000201441 500 Equity Shares
SANDEEP ASHOK AGARWAL IN30226912081001 100 Equity Shares
SANDEEP CHENRAJ CHANDALIA IN30018310081160 500 Equity Shares
SANDEEP CHOUDHURY IN30429510107568 232 Equity Shares
SANDEEP GAURUT IN30021410122356 25 Equity Shares
SANDEEP JAKHODIA HUF IN30055610355839 1000 Equity Shares
SANDEEP KADAKIA IN30088813118438 5 Equity Shares
SANDEEP KOCHAR 1203320000024201 2009 Equity Shares
SANDEEP KUMAR 1208880003684172 39 Equity Shares
Sandeep Kumar 1203320042453534 470 Equity Shares
SANDEEP KUMAR JAIN IN30133040565990 500 Equity Shares
SANDEEP KUMAR RAI 1202700000105393 27 Equity Shares
SANDEEP PERKA 1208160024772078 200 Equity Shares
SANDEEP S CHORDIA IN30198311424945 5324 Equity Shares
SANDEEP SETHI IN30290243301503 3404 Equity Shares
SANDEEP SHARMA IN30302874483391 1100 Equity Shares
SANDEEP SINGH IN30045013527662 24 Equity Shares
SANDEEP SISODIA 1204330000158422 1 Equity Shares
SANDEEP SISODIA IN30383310131294 1 Equity Shares
SANDEEP SUBHASH JANGAM IN30051311931634 5 Equity Shares
SANDEEP SURESH SHAH 1204970000027859 519 Equity Shares
SANDEEP ULHASRAO DESHMUKH 1201260000132413 10 Equity Shares
SANDEEP VAIJNATH BUDHWANT 1208160012899794 1 Equity Shares
SANDEEPA J BATIWALA 1204720010425999 3 Equity Shares
SANDEEPKUMAR JAJODIA 00027362    7 Equity Shares
SANDEEPKUMAR REDDY DUVVURI 1208870036750578 2 Equity Shares
SANDESH BALKRISHNA NERKAR IN30051382444083 50 Equity Shares
SANDESH SHRIRAM MULGAONKAR 1203620000005296 933 Equity Shares
SANDHYA BHAVSAR IN30112716359959 344 Equity Shares
SANDHYA D KAMATH IN30327010040387 150 Equity Shares
SANDHYA DEUAPPA KAMATH 1201370000082911 500 Equity Shares
SANDHYA DIWAN 00038175    200 Equity Shares
SANDHYA DULERAI MEHTA 00014716    150 Equity Shares
SANDHYA RANI DAS IN30177416414627 3000 Equity Shares
SANDHYA SAKHARAM KULKARNI 1302190000042513 5 Equity Shares
SANDHYA SANJIV KENKARE 00042246    232 Equity Shares
SANDHYA SHARAD LELE 00022446    55 Equity Shares
SANDHYA T P 1207650000120377 232 Equity Shares
SANDHYA UDAY KAMATH 00032585    150 Equity Shares
SANDIP AHUJA 1201090003140349 2680 Equity Shares
SANDIP BHANUDAS GAIKWAD IN30021420464068 3 Equity Shares
SANDIP KUMAR JAIN 00032300    150 Equity Shares
SANDIP KUMAR SUDRANIA IN30210510006281 150 Equity Shares
SANDIP M PRAJAPATI IN30429520862220 100 Equity Shares
SANDIP P GHIYA IN30290241084395 200 Equity Shares
SANDIP PANDURAG SHELKE 1208160033998676 250 Equity Shares
SANDIP SINGH 1208160083771928 50 Equity Shares
SANDRA G DESOUZA 00037425    500 Equity Shares
SANGAMESHWAR C VIBHUTE 00019687    32 Equity Shares
SANGANI LALU VALLABHBHAI IN30154962999040 1 Equity Shares
SANGEETA A ROSARIO 00035480    1 Equity Shares
SANGEETA BANSAL 00024550    7 Equity Shares
SANGEETA DUGAR IN30021426726250 82 Equity Shares
SANGEETA JAIN 1201910101545631 500 Equity Shares
SANGEETA JAYESH SHAH 00028748    100 Equity Shares
SANGEETA KADID 00021632    420 Equity Shares
SANGEETA KHANDELWAL 1203460000045541 200 Equity Shares
SANGEETA M PUNJABI IN30015910726867 200 Equity Shares
SANGEETA NARAINDAS MADHWANI IN30246110445731 232 Equity Shares
SANGEETA PODDAR 00032203    5 Equity Shares
SANGEETA RAJARAM SUTAR 1203320133110093 1 Equity Shares
SANGEETA RAM DARYANANI 1208860000000986 14200 Equity Shares
SANGEETA TOTLA 1205450000106221 75 Equity Shares
SANGEETHA 1208160068990288 20 Equity Shares
SANGEETHA S IN30131322354231 7750 Equity Shares
SANGHAVI BHAVIN ANILKUMAR IN30021419067058 2000 Equity Shares
SANGHU VALLEY INDIA LIMITED 00015813    7 Equity Shares
SANGITA AGRAWAL 1302590001415495 232 Equity Shares
SANGITA AGRAWAL 1207590000027962 500 Equity Shares
SANGITA BINANI IN30210510022686 232 Equity Shares
SANGITA HITESH DOSHI 00023011    82 Equity Shares
SANGITA JAYANTILAL SHETH IN30154960458193 50 Equity Shares
SANGITA JAYANTILAL SHETH IN30154960498938 50 Equity Shares
SANGITA KOGTA 00027872    150 Equity Shares
SANGITA KUMARI IN30112715968569 300 Equity Shares
SANGITA P ADVANI 00033366    2300 Equity Shares







SANGITA R PAREKH 1203230002499431 94 Equity Shares
SANGRAM PADHIHARI 1203320117323060 2 Equity Shares
SANGRAM SAGAR PANDA IN30039417226025 499 Equity Shares
SANIL H S 1301240004948399 1 Equity Shares
SANIL SOMAN VALLUPARAMBIL 1208160079653779 70 Equity Shares
SANJAY AGARWAL 00027317    82 Equity Shares
SANJAY AGARWAL 00024007    232 Equity Shares
SANJAY AMARSHIBHAI RATHOD 1204470004154283 94 Equity Shares
SANJAY ASARAM PAWAR 1203320055751693 35 Equity Shares
SANJAY BABULAL SHAH IN30115122306645 232 Equity Shares
SANJAY BHATTER IN30047640472866 1000 Equity Shares
SANJAY C MEHTA 00026686    7 Equity Shares
SANJAY C SHAH 00027460    7 Equity Shares
SANJAY CHHAGANLAL BHUTADA 1303580000055833 1 Equity Shares
SANJAY DAGA 00035266    1 Equity Shares
SANJAY DAGA IN30015910005049 50 Equity Shares
SANJAY DAMJI CHHEDA IN30154955481942 10000 Equity Shares
SANJAY DHANRAJ KATARIYA 1208420001282729 10 Equity Shares
SANJAY DUGGAL 00025863    1 Equity Shares
SANJAY GHOLAP 00020101    150 Equity Shares
SANJAY GOYAL IN30226911246567 1900 Equity Shares
SANJAY GUPTA IN30036010916224 1706 Equity Shares
SANJAY HASMUKHBHAI DARJI 1203600005200776 95 Equity Shares
SANJAY JAGDISHBHAI SINROJA 1201800000133992 1000 Equity Shares
SANJAY JOSHI IN30115112341629 232 Equity Shares
SANJAY KALIKAPRASAD GUPTA 1202890001679515 82 Equity Shares
SANJAY KALYANMAL SINGHVI IN30226914813512 196 Equity Shares
SANJAY KANAYALAL GVALANI 00020630    232 Equity Shares
SANJAY KEJRIWAL 00016575    55 Equity Shares
SANJAY KHEMKA IN30055610316840 1000 Equity Shares
SANJAY KUMAR IN30114310262782 500 Equity Shares
SANJAY KUMAR IN30047610099397 1 Equity Shares
SANJAY KUMAR 1204720005272664 40 Equity Shares
SANJAY KUMAR IN30018310626711 200 Equity Shares
SANJAY KUMAR 1203320141318290 1 Equity Shares
SANJAY KUMAR 00034741    75 Equity Shares
SANJAY KUMAR AGARWAL 00016770    55 Equity Shares
SANJAY KUMAR AGARWAL IN30226911811100 3 Equity Shares
SANJAY KUMAR DUTTA IN30302876493166 206 Equity Shares
SANJAY KUMAR GOSALIA 00001030    232 Equity Shares
SANJAY KUMAR GOURISARIA IN30210510773231 500 Equity Shares
Sanjay Kumar Gupta 1201060100033831 5 Equity Shares
SANJAY KUMAR KHATER IN30429510866414 300 Equity Shares
SANJAY KUMAR L IN30021426715968 77 Equity Shares
SANJAY KUMAR MAHESHWARI IN30055610011818 682 Equity Shares
SANJAY KUMAR PATEL IN30177413108927 68 Equity Shares
SANJAY KUMAR PULIGILLA 1208160047918551 10 Equity Shares
SANJAY MANSAKA 1201410100026611 1000 Equity Shares
SANJAY MISHRA 1208870112404375 3 Equity Shares
SANJAY MISHRILAL CHOPDA IN30177412130459 1188 Equity Shares
Sanjay Natvarlal Shah IN30009510286620 100 Equity Shares
SANJAY NIMANI 00027094    5 Equity Shares
SANJAY P AGRAWAL 00024015    7 Equity Shares
SANJAY PORWAL 00005540    82 Equity Shares
SANJAY R JAIN 00017440    82 Equity Shares
SANJAY RAJARAM JAGADALE 1203320018510890 25 Equity Shares
SANJAY RASTOGI IN30155710293926 300 Equity Shares
SANJAY SANCHETY 1203840001732711 232 Equity Shares
SANJAY SHANTARAM RAHATADE 1208160073274940 200 Equity Shares
SANJAY SHYAM SUNDER SWAMY 1208180092520534 20 Equity Shares
SANJAY SRIVASTAVA IN30154914718049 225 Equity Shares
SANJAY SUNIL KHINVASARA 1208160011076875 200 Equity Shares
SANJAY SURESH SHAH 1204970000027981 505 Equity Shares
SANJAYBHAI HASMUKHRAI BHATT 1301990000309473 50 Equity Shares
SANJAYKUMAR HASHMUKHLAL SHAH IN30115122890230 3100 Equity Shares
SANJAYKUMAR SURESHKUMAR SHAH 1204150000846676 200 Equity Shares
Sanjeet Kumar Sharma IN30009510987859 2 Equity Shares
SANJEEV CHHABRA 00027501    75 Equity Shares
SANJEEV CHUGH IN30151650008505 100 Equity Shares
SANJEEV KUMAR 1208160039934289 50 Equity Shares
SANJEEV KUMAR CHOKHANI IN30160410539330 1000 Equity Shares
SANJEEV KUMAR GUPTA 1203320106803671 10 Equity Shares
SANJEEV KUMAR NAYAK IN30039412043129 150 Equity Shares
SANJEEV MAHAJAN S IN30002011289110 27 Equity Shares
SANJEEV MEHTA IN30167010218973 66 Equity Shares
SANJEEV SITLANI 00005616    150 Equity Shares
SANJEEV SITLANI 00030436    25 Equity Shares
SANJEEV TARNEJA SONS HUF IN30294310190954 4478 Equity Shares
SANJIB B RUPARELIA 00027438    110 Equity Shares
SANJIV BHAMBRI 00021884    207 Equity Shares
SANJIV J SHAH 00016150    82 Equity Shares
SANJIV RAMDAS MAHAJAN 1202000000120817 100 Equity Shares







SANJOY KUMAR DUTTA 00021095    26 Equity Shares
SANJOY MUDOI 1208160031404840 250 Equity Shares
SANJOYKUMAR SANGHVI 00024596    307 Equity Shares
SANJU DEVI 1208250022278620 252 Equity Shares
SANJU HALDER IN30154936480154 150 Equity Shares
SANJU S 1204720001416668 898 Equity Shares
SANKALPA KUMAR SAHU IN30051385640432 1000 Equity Shares
SANKAR SEAL IN30026310124006 100 Equity Shares
SANKARAN LAKSHMI REDDIAR IN30021410896365 99 Equity Shares
SANKARANARAYANAN R IN30131320003620 5 Equity Shares
SANKARSHAN MUKHOPADHYAY IN30267937509700 200 Equity Shares
SANKET DILIPBHAI PATEL IN30267938790874 1000 Equity Shares
Sanket Eknath Bachhav 1203320046441235 100 Equity Shares
SANKET GARG 1201910102103206 201 Equity Shares
SANKET JAYVANTBHAI KOTAK IN30131322102418 232 Equity Shares
SANPA KHANDELWAL 00022418    300 Equity Shares
SANT LAL AGRAWAL 1201090001067502 600 Equity Shares
SANTANU DEBNATH 00015138    32 Equity Shares
SANTANU SARKAR IN30162910096683 10 Equity Shares
SANTESH NAIR IN30115122365995 70 Equity Shares
SANTHA RAJAN 00001976    55 Equity Shares
SANTHA RAJAN IN30127630049170 27 Equity Shares
SANTHAKUMARI IN30039417367899 5 Equity Shares
SANTHI P R 00004662    150 Equity Shares
SANTHOSH 1203320068098627 167 Equity Shares
SANTHOSH ALIGETI 1207580000330107 100 Equity Shares
SANTHOSH KUMAR R 1203320013567106 20 Equity Shares
SANTHOSH KUMAR S M IN30051320019580 150 Equity Shares
SANTHOSH S IN30023912996063 50 Equity Shares
SANTOSH 1204450000150519 40 Equity Shares
SANTOSH ARYA 1203320120710450 1 Equity Shares
SANTOSH B YATI 00025844    7 Equity Shares
SANTOSH BABULAL RAJPUT 1208870061718872 50 Equity Shares
SANTOSH BAID IN30077310128008 1000 Equity Shares
SANTOSH BAJAJ IN30226910484401 242 Equity Shares
SANTOSH DAS 1208160021185921 50 Equity Shares
SANTOSH HASTIMAL GANDHI IN30045080026220 1000 Equity Shares
SANTOSH JAIN IN30156510073140 232 Equity Shares
SANTOSH K JAIN IN30021442427629 100 Equity Shares
SANTOSH KUMAR BORUNDIA JAIN 1201060002771769 1 Equity Shares
SANTOSH KUMAR BORUNDIA JAIN 1205910000441331 1 Equity Shares
SANTOSH KUMAR GOYAL IN30240410000073 1 Equity Shares
SANTOSH KUMAR PUTHUSSERY 00034863    232 Equity Shares
SANTOSH KUMAR SAHU 1201090011614948 2000 Equity Shares
SANTOSH KUMAR SAXENA IN30290244190232 50 Equity Shares
SANTOSH MAHESHWARI IN30177415448725 225 Equity Shares
SANTOSH MANDHANA 1205830000015495 75 Equity Shares
SANTOSH MISHRA IN30051314292680 4 Equity Shares
SANTOSH NAVNEETLAL CHANGEDE 00035375    155 Equity Shares
SANTOSH RAMANLAL MUTTHA 00027087    82 Equity Shares
SANTOSH RAMKISHORE CHATURVEDI 1203230001265791 200 Equity Shares
SANTOSH RANI MALIK IN30114311350001 100 Equity Shares
SANTOSH SAHAI 00017786    25 Equity Shares
SANTOSH SONI 1201910300011241 1000 Equity Shares
SANTOSH SONI 1201910101756400 300 Equity Shares
SANTOSH V YADAV IN30302854029763 599 Equity Shares
SANTOSH VISHNU KHARPUDE 1208870021202567 4 Equity Shares
SANTOSH WAMAN PALANDE IN30047643565985 1200 Equity Shares
SANTOSHKUMAR BAJRANG GILDA IN30051382358798 5 Equity Shares
SANTOSHKUMAR YELLAIAH CHITYALA 1601430103691780 500 Equity Shares
SAPNA LAHIRI IN30021433565680 500 Equity Shares
SAPNA RAMESHKUMAR FULWANI 1207010000017488 300 Equity Shares
SAPNA SURESH 00004597    225 Equity Shares
SAPTRISHI SECURITIES INDIA PRIVATE IN30133019088306 4 Equity Shares
SARADA MUDDANA 1204340000077473 8100 Equity Shares
SARAH PUNNEN 00029224    150 Equity Shares
SARASVATI VRAJLAL SHAH IN30429510719828 100 Equity Shares
SARASWATHI K S IN30169610910613 374 Equity Shares
SARASWATHI S DAVEY 00012736    232 Equity Shares
SARASWATHI SRINIVASAN PISUPATI IN30267933090537 150 Equity Shares
SARASWATI 1201210100369440 200 Equity Shares
SARAT KUMAR MAHARANA IN30302851915068 39 Equity Shares
SARATHAMANI V IN30051315755988 350 Equity Shares
SARAV SURATWALA IN30007910679889 1 Equity Shares
SARAVANAN DHARSHAN 1208160049531371 1 Equity Shares
SARAVANAN V IN30023915963967 82 Equity Shares
SARBANANDA MUKHERJEE IN30039414109737 300 Equity Shares
SARIKA GAIROLA IN30045011064772 82 Equity Shares
SARIKA JAIN ANTONY IN30039414036066 27 Equity Shares
SARIKA K MEHTA IN30290241301106 50 Equity Shares
SARIKA SHRIMAL IN30169612097707 70 Equity Shares
SARITA AGARWAL IN30177414961004 100 Equity Shares







SARITA AGARWAL IN30154917520983 13802 Equity Shares
SARITA BUBNA 00038523    100 Equity Shares
SARITA CHITLANGIA IN30112715974103 150 Equity Shares
SARITA DUCK 1201770100891911 250 Equity Shares
SARITA PRADEEP CHITLANGIA 1206690000081268 150 Equity Shares
SARITA SINGH 1208160022287769 50 Equity Shares
SARLA CHANDRA KANT SHAH 00002798    225 Equity Shares
SARLA CHORARIA 00035562    82 Equity Shares
SARLA DEVI LAHOTI 00012584    7 Equity Shares
SARLA DEVI SETHI 00016436    100 Equity Shares
SARLA DUGAR IN30015910176587 1700 Equity Shares
SARLA GUPTA IN30310810092419 543 Equity Shares
SARLA PAREKH IN30357510003843 500 Equity Shares
SARLA POONDIR 00003167    82 Equity Shares
SARLA R SONPAL IN30210510089945 150 Equity Shares
SARLA RANI IN30011810391790 1 Equity Shares
SARLA SINGH 00024242    150 Equity Shares
SARLA SUDHIR DUTTA 00001028    25 Equity Shares
SARLA SUDHIR DUTTA IN30154914475690 100 Equity Shares
SARLABEN KANUBHAI PATEL IN30063620007889 75 Equity Shares
SAROJ ASHWIN SANGHAVI 00038476    100 Equity Shares
SAROJ ASHWIN SANGHAVI 00038469    300 Equity Shares
SAROJ B DAVE 00012881    532 Equity Shares
SAROJ BAGRI 1201910300595034 232 Equity Shares
SAROJ BHARGAVA 00034614    50 Equity Shares
SAROJ BHAWANISHANKAR DAVE 00035056    150 Equity Shares
SAROJ BHUTANI IN30011811531087 232 Equity Shares
SAROJ DAVE 00035068    150 Equity Shares
SAROJ DHIRAJLAL GUDHKA 1205150000206495 200 Equity Shares
SAROJ GUPTA 00036849    500 Equity Shares
SAROJ GUPTA IN30210510941354 1500 Equity Shares
SAROJ JAIN 00019054    82 Equity Shares
SAROJ KACKRIA IN30045010202270 50 Equity Shares
SAROJ KAMLESHKUMAR SANGHVI IN30021440566451 100 Equity Shares
SAROJ MAHESHWARI 1203320002382534 50 Equity Shares
SAROJ MANIYAR 1202990006289285 100 Equity Shares
SAROJ NILKANTH CHAUDHARI IN30311611788200 82 Equity Shares
SAROJ PRAKASH MANIAR IN30021426557951 689 Equity Shares
SAROJ RAJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA 00001261    232 Equity Shares
SAROJ SACHDEVA 00038996    100 Equity Shares
SAROJ SURAJ SHAH 00026525    457 Equity Shares
SAROJ SUXENA 1203320000493071 200 Equity Shares
SAROJ THAKKAR IN30160410004599 100 Equity Shares
SAROJ THAKKAR IN30001110071966 100 Equity Shares
SAROJA KUMAR SAHOO 1208870006066674 120 Equity Shares
SAROJA S IN30131322129129 50 Equity Shares
SAROJBEN JACOBBHAI PARMAR 00003805    150 Equity Shares
SAROJBEN KANSAGRA 1201060001273810 150 Equity Shares
SAROJBEN MANUBHAI PATEL IN30063640185160 600 Equity Shares
SAROJBEN PATEL 00026478    150 Equity Shares
SAROJINI K G 00033153    150 Equity Shares
SAROJINI S POOJARY 00008873    225 Equity Shares
SARTHAK PATTANAIK 1204470009086088 71 Equity Shares
SARVESH KUMAR AGRAWAL 1208160042976581 50 Equity Shares
SARVOTTAM S SANU 00039883    100 Equity Shares
SARWAT FARAH USMANI 1201910100419877 100 Equity Shares
SARYU M SHAH 00009028    232 Equity Shares
SARYU PRAVIN DESAI 00009242    7 Equity Shares
SASI MANKEL 00004751    225 Equity Shares
SASIDHAR KESANI 1208160082642457 130 Equity Shares
SASIM GANGULI 00029075    150 Equity Shares
SATADAL ROY 00039573    1000 Equity Shares
SATHEESH BABY 00030773    300 Equity Shares
SATHISHA O IN30023930012926 11 Equity Shares
SATHIYA NARAYANAN RANGIAH IN30302893149801 250 Equity Shares
SATHYABABU N IN30131380239983 500 Equity Shares
SATHYAKUMAR DEVIREDDY IN30177418772536 500 Equity Shares
SATHYANARAYAN BHARGAV IN30290248139923 1 Equity Shares
SATHYANARAYANA SHENOY 00026789    7 Equity Shares
SATHYANARAYANAN D IN30039416144374 50 Equity Shares
SATHYANARAYANAN SUBRAMANIAM 1203320133590545 20 Equity Shares
SATIN ENGINEERING PRIVATE LTD 1203760000792402 100 Equity Shares
SATINDER KUMAR PUPNEJA IN30112715451066 50 Equity Shares
SATINDER SINGH GIDDA IN30160410103824 1000 Equity Shares
SATISH CHAND AGARWAL 1202300001109283 111 Equity Shares
SATISH CHANDER VOHRA 00031284    7 Equity Shares
SATISH CHANDRA DAVE 00008393    232 Equity Shares
SATISH D PATEL IN30063620007847 300 Equity Shares
SATISH GHODAWAT 00006947    77 Equity Shares
SATISH GOPAL 00027528    7 Equity Shares
SATISH H KSHATRIYA 00003680    82 Equity Shares
SATISH J PATEL 00030791    300 Equity Shares







SATISH JAYANTILAL SHAH IN30063640102132 1 Equity Shares
SATISH KUMAR 1204720010572761 150 Equity Shares
SATISH KUMAR 1208870062792281 149 Equity Shares
SATISH KUMAR AGARWAL IN30232410262442 7 Equity Shares
SATISH KUMAR PERI 1203320058078692 1000 Equity Shares
SATISH KUMAR SINGH 1208870116033550 1 Equity Shares
SATISH KUMAR V GUJRATHI 1301760000605270 100 Equity Shares
SATISH KUMAR VINODILAL AGRAWAL 00020855    55 Equity Shares
SATISH KUNDU 1208160008949739 1 Equity Shares
SATISH KUNJBIHARI SHARMA 1204720000211170 232 Equity Shares
SATISH LAXMAN PATIL 1208160016087071 230 Equity Shares
SATISH M MAJETHIA IN30302853671706 232 Equity Shares
SATISH MANILAL DESAI 00023579    682 Equity Shares
SATISH MOHAN NAIK 1208160020694378 125 Equity Shares
SATISH MOHANLAL BUDHWANI IN30115122799658 225 Equity Shares
SATISH NADKAR 00027799    50 Equity Shares
SATISH NETALKAR 00008130    150 Equity Shares
SATISH PAI K IN30113526032669 150 Equity Shares
SATISH PANDURANG GAJBHARE 1203320138646527 1 Equity Shares
SATISH POHUMAL DASWANI 1301670000262011 150 Equity Shares
SATISH PRANLAL JARIWALA IN30042510166765 2000 Equity Shares
SATISH R SHAH 00032188    150 Equity Shares
SATISH RADHESHYAM AGARWAL 1203350000348457 875 Equity Shares
SATISH RATANCHAND BORA IN30021413893400 7 Equity Shares
SATISH SHAH 00001803    82 Equity Shares
SATISH SHAMRAO PATRAKAR 1203320093475310 88 Equity Shares
SATISH SINGH 00029983    75 Equity Shares
SATISH SUMANTLAL SHAH 00019454    132 Equity Shares
SATISH TANAJI KHAIRE IN30109810303977 225 Equity Shares
SATISHKUMAR MOTILAL SHAH 1205430000034104 1010 Equity Shares
SATNAM SINGH IN30060110334239 500 Equity Shares
SATNAM SINGH 00030168    150 Equity Shares
SATNAM SINGH IN30105510253474 75 Equity Shares
SATPAL LAMBA 00011008    232 Equity Shares
SATPAL SINGH IN30086110102117 75 Equity Shares
SATTA SECURITIES PVT LTD 1204470007020751 600 Equity Shares
SATYA NARAYAN KARWA 1201210100480987 68 Equity Shares
SATYA NARAYAN SUREKA IN30401210000650 2000 Equity Shares
SATYA PAL SINGH 1203320080168491 100 Equity Shares
SATYA PRAKASH SINGH 00025039    7 Equity Shares
SATYA PRASAD YARLAGADDA IN30154955470320 600 Equity Shares
SATYA PRASAD YARLAGADDA 1304140008271450 175 Equity Shares
SATYA SONDHI IN30011810472245 1853 Equity Shares
SATYA VRATA MISHRA 1202060000908774 5 Equity Shares
SATYABRA NARAIN MISHRA 00024274    232 Equity Shares
SATYAJIT CHAKRABORTY IN30429511628510 2500 Equity Shares
SATYAJIT CHAKRABORTY 1201060000865231 3175 Equity Shares
SATYAJIT SARKAR 1208160086574562 60 Equity Shares
SATYAJIT SHRIRAM KURUNDWADKAR IN30177413359959 600 Equity Shares
SATYANARAIN SONI 00009362    75 Equity Shares
SATYANARAYAN GOPILAL BOHRA 00028530    150 Equity Shares
SATYANARAYAN KEDIA IN30125010146358 682 Equity Shares
SATYANARAYAN KHAITAN 00015808    75 Equity Shares
SATYANARAYANA MURTY CHEKKA 00017201    232 Equity Shares
SATYAPAL 1208870024138555 100 Equity Shares
SATYAPAL GULATI 00030089    75 Equity Shares
SATYAVATHI BHATTARAM 00025231    150 Equity Shares
SATYAVIJAY BHIVAJI RANE 00038713    1000 Equity Shares
SATYENDRA PRASAD DEVALLA 1208180024891438 56 Equity Shares
SATYENDRA RAMSUHAVAN PANDEY 1208160001450720 225 Equity Shares
SAUBHAGYAMAL BHATEWARA 1201090002412386 1 Equity Shares
SAURABH BABUBHAI DESAI IN30097412680853 2750 Equity Shares
SAURABH KAPOOR IN30011810962964 232 Equity Shares
SAURABH PRAKASH BHUPALI 1208870001472304 3 Equity Shares
SAURABH R BHATT 0042504 100 Equity Shares
SAURABH SHAILESH KASLIWAL 1208250005443799 500 Equity Shares
SAURABH SONI IN30177417715330 200 Equity Shares
SAURAV BAROI 1203320122032889 2 Equity Shares
SAURAV JANA 1201640000054865 50 Equity Shares
SAURIN BABUBHAI PARIKH IN30146910014264 145 Equity Shares
SAVALIYA BHAUTIKKUMAR ASHOKBHAI 1203320040255733 100 Equity Shares
SAVIKAR ARORA IN30020610938860 300 Equity Shares
SAVITA C GIRIYA 00026806    457 Equity Shares
SAVITA P CHUGH 00025363    232 Equity Shares
SAVITA P CHUGH 00034104    300 Equity Shares
SAVITA P GANGAL 00027853    150 Equity Shares
SAVITA P MESHRAM 00036531    100 Equity Shares
SAVITA RAJ IN30267930636800 400 Equity Shares
SAVITA RAJENDRA BARBADE IN30051321606561 900 Equity Shares
SAVITA RATNAKAR PAI 00032609    150 Equity Shares
SAVITA SHAH 00003130    50 Equity Shares
SAVITABEN GOPALBHAI PANDYA IN30012611111396 332 Equity Shares







SAVITABEN J LIMBACHIYA 00031682    25 Equity Shares
SAVITABEN J LIMBACHIYA 00031937    25 Equity Shares
SAVITABEN R PATEL IN30002011138428 232 Equity Shares
SAVITABEN RAMANLAL AMIN 00021506    457 Equity Shares
SAVITABEN T WAGHELA IN30051311245985 100 Equity Shares
SAVITHRI RANJOALKER 00026059    82 Equity Shares
SAVITHRI SANKARAN 00017293    125 Equity Shares
SAVITHRI SURESH TOTLANI 1203320000321450 210 Equity Shares
SAVITRI A JAHAGIRDAR 00034826    150 Equity Shares
SAVITRI AMARNATH MISHRA IN30267930092127 3801 Equity Shares
SAVITRI BABULAL KABRA 1202700000566689 300 Equity Shares
SAVITRI BAI SONI 1205450000189100 150 Equity Shares
SAVITRI DEVI IN30310810020044 502 Equity Shares
SAVITRI DEVI 00036427    5 Equity Shares
SAVITRI DEVI 00032165    150 Equity Shares
SAVKUR SHANTHA BAI IN30214810480305 200 Equity Shares
SAWANI RAOSAHEB CHOUGULE 00020485    232 Equity Shares
SAWANT SAGAR PRAKASH 1204720011800447 50 Equity Shares
SAWANT USHA SHARADCHANDRA IN30082910515522 232 Equity Shares
SAYAN DE IN30160411841650 116 Equity Shares
SAYEF HUSSAIN SAYYED 1601430104641578 700 Equity Shares
SAYERA QASIM RESHAM WALA 00034330    300 Equity Shares
SAYON DEY IN30429516750874 50 Equity Shares
SAZID KHAN 1208180008979878 15 Equity Shares
SBI CAPITAL MARKETS LTD 00031570    1800 Equity Shares
SEBASTIAO AGNELO MONTEIRO FERNANDE IN30045014294270 1140 Equity Shares
SEEMA AGRAWAL 1203980000029839 100 Equity Shares
SEEMA ANAND IN30154919044441 347 Equity Shares
SEEMA ASHOK SARAWADE 00036634    100 Equity Shares
SEEMA BHAGWAN KARIRA IN30088814898196 150 Equity Shares
SEEMA GUPTA IN30051318518192 16 Equity Shares
SEEMA IBRAHIM VAHANVATI IN30097410693964 300 Equity Shares
SEEMA KAILASH SASTE IN30267937370914 1500 Equity Shares
SEEMA KHIWSHARA IN30160410428429 50 Equity Shares
SEEMA LALCHAND JIANDANI 1201090004044099 700 Equity Shares
SEEMA MUKESHKUMAR SHREESHREEMAL 1208160015531118 2100 Equity Shares
SEEMA NEB 1202580000003496 165 Equity Shares
SEEMA RAMESH CHHAPRU 1201090000161525 100 Equity Shares
SEEMADEVI A JAIN 1201210100427694 100 Equity Shares
SEENA JOLLY IN30023914827132 300 Equity Shares
SEETADEVI KISHORKUMAR MEHTA 1201090004163733 984 Equity Shares
SEETHALAKSHMI V IN30017510140889 30 Equity Shares
SEETHARAMAN PARTHASARATHY IN30189511093581 100 Equity Shares
SEJALKUMAR GOVINDLAL GANDHI IN30199110422335 232 Equity Shares
SEKAR GUNASEKARAN 1208250005835895 30 Equity Shares
SEKAR MUTHUKUMAR 1208880009363010 1 Equity Shares
SEKAR RAGUL 1208180061111471 2 Equity Shares
SELVAKUMAR ANEESH IN30023981086406 10 Equity Shares
SELVAM S IN30017510122435 200 Equity Shares
SELVARAJ M D IN30021415845082 25 Equity Shares
SELVARAJ MANIRATHINAM 1208160017562880 89 Equity Shares
SELVARANI K IN30163760011808 150 Equity Shares
SENAPATHI RAGHAVENDRAN 1208160060665172 2 Equity Shares
SENTHILKUMARAN D LOGESH 1203320151276891 2 Equity Shares
SERENO SIMON GODINHO 1208160075947090 40 Equity Shares
SERVA DAMAN SINGH IN30154916883924 200 Equity Shares
SESA RAM IN30302874898129 51 Equity Shares
SEWA AGRO TECH LIMITED 1203200000043665 2600 Equity Shares
SHABANA BEGUM 1206120000320099 177 Equity Shares
SHABBIR A 00004459    232 Equity Shares
SHABBIR A GHANIWALA 00020612    75 Equity Shares
SHABBIR SAIFUDDIN BEAWERWALA IN30154959076650 225 Equity Shares
SHABBIR SAIFUDDINBHAI PISAVADI 1301990000432630 100 Equity Shares
SHADAB HUSSAIN GOAD IN30082912093476 200 Equity Shares
SHAFI BASHA SHEIK IN30232410805754 500 Equity Shares
SHAH ALPA AMITBHAI IN30034310737547 82 Equity Shares
SHAH AMIBEN TUSHARBHAI IN30127630678788 250 Equity Shares
SHAH AMRISH PRAVINCHANDRA IN30164510434232 200 Equity Shares
SHAH ANAGHA HITENDRA IN30135620935785 66 Equity Shares
SHAH ARUNABEN RAMESH KUMAR 00000708    82 Equity Shares
SHAH DHARMISTA PRAMODCHANDRA IN30088813831339 75 Equity Shares
SHAH DILIP KUMAR VASANTLAL 00026862    7 Equity Shares
SHAH DILIP LAXMAN IN30154915271779 100 Equity Shares
SHAH GAURAV KIRTI IN30373510001500 5 Equity Shares
SHAH GUNVANTLAL CHIMANLAL IN30164510315076 7 Equity Shares
SHAH HEMANT JIVRAJ IN30082910837468 100 Equity Shares
SHAH HEMANT JIVRAJ IN30082910358236 200 Equity Shares
SHAH JAYMALA HEMANT IN30082910837476 100 Equity Shares
SHAH KASHMIRA SHAILESH IN30034310489425 50 Equity Shares
SHAH MANJULA ASHOK IN30082910618172 100 Equity Shares
SHAH MEHUL ASHOKKUMAR 1301670000249161 200 Equity Shares
SHAH NIKHIL RAMESH 00025494    82 Equity Shares







SHAH NISHCHITA RAJNIKANT IN30154932744407 112 Equity Shares
SHAH PRAFULLA BHARAT IN30373510000579 15 Equity Shares
SHAH SANJAYKUMAR HASMUKHLAL IN30154932314326 3100 Equity Shares
SHAH SHEELA IN30034310108384 155 Equity Shares
SHAH SOHIL B 00035408    5 Equity Shares
SHAH SURESCHANDRA DAHYALAL HUF 1204970000011952 191 Equity Shares
SHAH VILASBEN SUMATILAL IN30034310132094 132 Equity Shares
SHAHANA KHATUN IN30302889984179 1017 Equity Shares
SHAHEDA BANU MAHAMAD VARIYAVA 1201260000268177 1000 Equity Shares
SHAHEEN ABDUL H K BOOTWALLA 00034487    100 Equity Shares
SHAHID MAJIDALI SHAIKH 1208870062333675 1 Equity Shares
SHAHID MATEEN IN30154918890752 200 Equity Shares
SHAHRUKH KHAN 1209000000983095 1 Equity Shares
SHAHRUL HOQUE IN30302829373409 9 Equity Shares
SHAHUL HAMEED JANNATHULFIRTHOUS 1208870034501421 1 Equity Shares
SHAHZAD ALI IN30611440619061 27 Equity Shares
SHAIK ALLABAKSHU IN30232411218933 600 Equity Shares
SHAIK MANSOOR BASHA IN30232411018536 700 Equity Shares
SHAIK MOHAMMAD LATHIFUDDIN IN30051316531918 1000 Equity Shares
SHAIK RAJA OMAR IN30302892532617 4 Equity Shares
SHAIKH JABBAR GAFOOR 00035853    100 Equity Shares
SHAIKHJIWALA ASIF MOHAMMEDSIDDIQ 1203320012352911 21333 Equity Shares
SHAILA CHANDRAKANT DESAI 1301670000438985 225 Equity Shares
SHAILA JITENDRA SHAH IN30047641693962 1200 Equity Shares
SHAILA M KAMATH 00033110    150 Equity Shares
SHAILAJA BHUWANIA 00032340    500 Equity Shares
SHAILAJA SUBHASH VAKEEL 00014904    175 Equity Shares
SHAILAJA VAMAN CHAVAN 1201090034785339 7 Equity Shares
SHAILEN M VED 00027830    100 Equity Shares
SHAILENDRA B GHIA 00033244    1500 Equity Shares
SHAILENDRA KASLIWAL IN30198310664405 7 Equity Shares
SHAILENDRA KUMAR JAIN IN30125010161581 7 Equity Shares
SHAILENDRA KUMAR KAUSHIK 00018885    82 Equity Shares
SHAILENDRA KUMAR KUSHWAHA 1203320120260586 1 Equity Shares
SHAILENDRA NATH DESAI 00010537    82 Equity Shares
SHAILENDRA SHARAD SHIDHAYE IN30429550615987 150 Equity Shares
SHAILESH ISHWARBHAI PATEL 00002498    82 Equity Shares
SHAILESH JASHRAJ BHANDARI IN30051382986354 125 Equity Shares
SHAILESH KRISHNA DESAI 1201170000139791 150 Equity Shares
SHAILESH M SHAH 00022942    7 Equity Shares
SHAILESH MADHUBHAI TARSARIYA IN30143680809780 200 Equity Shares
SHAILESH MANGALBHAI SHAH IN30305210809920 232 Equity Shares
SHAILESH MUNSHI 00001594    100 Equity Shares
SHAILESH N SHELAT 00011585    232 Equity Shares
SHAILESH P MEHTA 00037889    50 Equity Shares
SHAILESH PATEL 00039856    200 Equity Shares
SHAILESH PRANLAL SUTARIA 00005914    7 Equity Shares
SHAILESH R GHAYEL IN30084510450187 200 Equity Shares
SHAILESH RAMESH SHETTY IN30186260691691 100 Equity Shares
SHAILESH SHASHIKANT MAHAJAN IN30018310430037 15 Equity Shares
SHAILESH V GANATRA 1201090010792201 300 Equity Shares
SHAILESH VAJUBHAI GADHVI IN30088813630545 300 Equity Shares
SHAILESHBHAI RAMANLAL SHAH IN30164510276079 82 Equity Shares
SHAILJA 1208870069992389 50 Equity Shares
SHAINSHAD A 1302790000137862 1 Equity Shares
SHAISHAV RAJESH SHAH IN30074910918805 250 Equity Shares
SHAIZAD SHABUDDIN JIWANI IN30021418502376 1 Equity Shares
SHAKIL AHMED 0042451 457 Equity Shares
SHAKILBHAI S ANSARI IN30098210020894 300 Equity Shares
SHAKTI PRASAD JENA 1203320081230056 59 Equity Shares
Shakun Chadha IN30281412011284 300 Equity Shares
SHAKUNTALA AGRAWAL 00016542    232 Equity Shares
SHAKUNTALA ANILKUMAR PAREKH IN30115113049061 150 Equity Shares
SHAKUNTALA BRAMHECHA 00031383    100 Equity Shares
SHAKUNTALA DEVI IN30021424447691 7 Equity Shares
SHAKUNTALA DEVI JALAN 1201370000357104 502 Equity Shares
SHAKUNTALA GOPAL AGRAWAL 00041405    457 Equity Shares
SHAKUNTALA H PARIKH 00027104    315 Equity Shares
SHAKUNTALA K SAMUDRA IN30133040849891 982 Equity Shares
SHAKUNTALA KEDIA 00029729    7 Equity Shares
SHAKUNTALA LAXMAN DHAMANKAR 00012927    7 Equity Shares
SHAKUNTALA M AZAD 00027488    7 Equity Shares
SHAKUNTALA PRALHAD KETKAR 00031167    232 Equity Shares
SHAKUNTALA PRAVINKANT UPADHYAY 1305010000004123 232 Equity Shares
SHAKUNTALA PRAVINKUMAR KHANDELWAL 1203320002405852 1155 Equity Shares
SHAKUNTALA RASTOGI 00034298    150 Equity Shares
SHAKUNTALA SHARMA 00022633    540 Equity Shares
SHAKUNTALA SINGHANIA 00026557    7 Equity Shares
SHAKUNTLA DEVI IN30072410192714 212 Equity Shares
SHALABH R SHARMA 00002428    150 Equity Shares
SHALINDER KUMAR MALHOTRA IN30021417983274 225 Equity Shares
SHALINI BAHETI IN30154917905043 200 Equity Shares







SHALINI BHATIA IN30115113513375 900 Equity Shares
SHALINI LAXMAN KUMARLEY 00012850    55 Equity Shares
SHALINI LAXMANRAO KUMARLEY 1204370001754220 177 Equity Shares
SHALINI MAGDUM 00013131    232 Equity Shares
SHALINI PAUL IN30167010009477 232 Equity Shares
SHAMBHU PRASAD BHAGAT 1208870113192529 40 Equity Shares
SHAMDAS WADHUMAL 00039707    400 Equity Shares
SHAMDAS WADHUMAL DHINGREJA 00037941    100 Equity Shares
SHAMIKA PINAK SHUKLA IN30429513772214 100 Equity Shares
SHAMIM ANIL BILAWALA IN30051383009473 1142 Equity Shares
SHAMIM MOHAMMAD SHAFIQUE MENGHRANI 1208870038226416 2 Equity Shares
SHAMIMBANU M SHAIKH 1301670000472701 250 Equity Shares
SHAMSHER SINGH IN30302856665862 600 Equity Shares
SHAMSHUNNISA BEGUM 00028134    150 Equity Shares
SHAMSUDDIN HAJI JIVAN 00007978    225 Equity Shares
SHAN MOHAMMAD 1208870081180629 169 Equity Shares
SHANAWAZ SHAIK 1208160012172518 1 Equity Shares
SHANAWAZUL HASSAN 1204470005020799 7 Equity Shares
SHANIKUMAR PATEL 1203320066661050 1541 Equity Shares
SHANKAR ANANDA SANGLE 1208880010802204 868 Equity Shares
SHANKAR BHAWSINGHKA 00022253    50 Equity Shares
SHANKAR P MULTANI 00026821    7 Equity Shares
SHANKAR RAMCHAND NOTNANI 1208250007416801 13 Equity Shares
SHANKERDAS S MORIANI IN30429511059944 1000 Equity Shares
SHANMUGAM KARTHIK 1208880011669219 16 Equity Shares
SHANT DEV SHUKLA 1208160013693587 1 Equity Shares
SHANTA LALJI PATEL 00026778    52 Equity Shares
SHANTABEN BHOGILAL DALVADI IN30034310021821 232 Equity Shares
SHANTABEN JIVANLAL PARIKH 00011803    82 Equity Shares
SHANTARAM SAKPAL ISRL0001 11 Equity Shares
SHANTAVADILAL MEHTA 00003241    232 Equity Shares
SHANTHA GOWRAKKANAVAR IN30214811228054 750 Equity Shares
SHANTHI ABU JOHN IN30021414269382 200 Equity Shares
SHANTHI DEVI 1207650000234467 50 Equity Shares
SHANTHI J IN30163710222117 1900 Equity Shares
SHANTHI LUNIYA 00011229    150 Equity Shares
SHANTHI VETRISELVAN IN30169610024953 100 Equity Shares
SHANTI B MAHESHWARI 00023996    100 Equity Shares
SHANTI BHANDARI 00016591    82 Equity Shares
SHANTI DEVI IN30214810675194 500 Equity Shares
SHANTI DEVI GUPTA 1204370001631793 75 Equity Shares
SHANTI DEVI JAIN 00012022    55 Equity Shares
SHANTI DEVI JAIN IN30154919620647 177 Equity Shares
SHANTI LAL G JAIN 00026756    7 Equity Shares
SHANTI SHAH 00002526    7 Equity Shares
SHANTIBHAI B RUWALA 00039346    100 Equity Shares
SHANTICHAND H BHANSALI 00014430    27 Equity Shares
SHANTIDEVI SUBHASH AGRAWAL 1201750000516196 5 Equity Shares
SHANTILAL AMOLAKHDAS RATHI 1204280000040742 250 Equity Shares
SHANTILAL BHAGWANDAS SHAH 00009180    82 Equity Shares
SHANTILAL C SHAH IN30131321000502 5 Equity Shares
SHANTILAL CHHAGENBHAI PATEL 00033641    600 Equity Shares
SHANTILAL GHELABHAI MODI 00008939    82 Equity Shares
SHANTILAL JOBALIA 00014854    150 Equity Shares
SHANTILAL KESHAVLAL SHAH 00025020    77 Equity Shares
SHANTILAL N BIJLANI 00041066    55 Equity Shares
SHANTILAL N BIJLANI 00010329    150 Equity Shares
SHANTILAL PUKHRAJ DHOKA 1201060003743483 100 Equity Shares
SHANTILALJI KHEEMRAJ JAIN 1202870000450999 75 Equity Shares
SHANUBHOGARA BHADRAPPANAVARA SUJIT 1208160034980573 100 Equity Shares
SHANUR RAHMAN 1208160029853213 1 Equity Shares
SHARAD DAMODAR LAWANDE 00008187    232 Equity Shares
SHARAD GOPINATH WAGH 00030520    75 Equity Shares
SHARAD JAMNADAS SHAH 00025022    155 Equity Shares
SHARAD KUMAR 1304140007393894 160 Equity Shares
SHARAD RAMCHANDRA SHITOLE 00036547    375 Equity Shares
SHARADA KANTILAL SHAH 00010472    157 Equity Shares
SHARADA NARAYAN SUVARNA IN30038610220656 400 Equity Shares
SHARADABEN R PATEL IN30021410093398 150 Equity Shares
SHARADCHANDRA K THAKKAR 00026220    55 Equity Shares
SHARAT SOOD 1206990000040596 82 Equity Shares
SHARATH CHANDRA PRABHU H 1202300000932494 19 Equity Shares
SHARATH KUMAR BIDARAGUPPE RAMAIAH 1208180047411811 149 Equity Shares
SHARDA DEVI SAHAL 00016466    232 Equity Shares
SHARDA GUPTA IN30045010006781 150 Equity Shares
SHARDA JAIN 00026811    75 Equity Shares
SHARDA JAISWAL 1208160031000536 50 Equity Shares
SHARDA KANAIYALAL RUPARELIA IN30154955869335 177 Equity Shares
SHARDA SINGH IN30267937425456 1180 Equity Shares
SHARDA THALIA 1203410000202396 3000 Equity Shares
SHARDABEN MAHESHCHANDRA PATEL IN30123310128438 50 Equity Shares
SHARDABEN MANUBHAI SHAH 00033740    75 Equity Shares







SHARDABEN TRIVEDI 00010513    225 Equity Shares
SHARDADEVI SATYANARAYAN CHANDAK 1203780000000907 100 Equity Shares
SHARDUL NIRANJANBHAI BHAVSAR 1207020000696407 200 Equity Shares
SHARIFA DESAI 00027772    150 Equity Shares
SHARMILA DEVI 1201060004691378 508 Equity Shares
Sharmila K 1208160108299776 50 Equity Shares
SHARMILA MURTHY V IN30023914331269 140 Equity Shares
SHARON AMELIA DABREO IN30302869780903 350 Equity Shares
SHASHANK BHALCHANDRA JARE 1203500001422544 150 Equity Shares
SHASHANK GOSWAMI 00035199    10 Equity Shares
SHASHANK PRADEEPAPPA MUKKANWAR 1208160015637465 500 Equity Shares
SHASHI 1208160016988413 1 Equity Shares
SHASHI BALA SHARMA 00006688    232 Equity Shares
SHASHI CHAMARIA 1207080000017783 238 Equity Shares
SHASHI DUBEY 00033045    150 Equity Shares
SHASHI GULATI IN30133021962490 232 Equity Shares
SHASHI GUPTA 00006251    150 Equity Shares
SHASHI GUPTA IN30302854999730 200 Equity Shares
SHASHI GUPTA 1201090008501540 50 Equity Shares
SHASHI KUMAR BAJPAI IN30023911721232 253 Equity Shares
SHASHI KUMAR GARG 1204370001339882 300 Equity Shares
SHASHI MOHAN KATIYAR IN30302885429403 11 Equity Shares
SHASHI PRABHA JAIN 00025114    105 Equity Shares
SHASHI PRABHA JAIN 00025115    150 Equity Shares
SHASHI PRABHA SINHA 00036662    500 Equity Shares
SHASHI RATHOD 00022545    455 Equity Shares
SHASHI SHANKAR PRASAD GUPTA 00018799    55 Equity Shares
SHASHIDHAR BALLUPET DEVARAJ 1201060000603037 150 Equity Shares
SHASHIKALA ATMARAM VHATKAR 1201091900058937 130 Equity Shares
SHASHIKALA CHOUDHARI 00007655    225 Equity Shares
SHASHIKALA JAIN 00030283    100 Equity Shares
SHASHIKALA RAMANLAL BANTHIA 00007231    32 Equity Shares
SHASHIKALA RAVICHANDRAN IN30108022031386 150 Equity Shares
SHASHIKANT AGARWAL 00032180    300 Equity Shares
SHASHIKANT ANANT MANGLE 00019733    225 Equity Shares
SHASHIKANT B PATEL 00011602    7 Equity Shares
SHASHIKANT BHAILALBHAI PATEL 1301670000374383 300 Equity Shares
SHASHIKANT C RAY 00010870    7 Equity Shares
SHASHIKANT DHANJIBHAI PAREKH 1302340000192481 100 Equity Shares
SHASHIKANT GOKULDAS PATEL 00009800    82 Equity Shares
SHASHIKANT HANUMANTRAO BELGAUMKAR IN30226910969621 10 Equity Shares
SHASHIKANT HARSUKHLAL KOTICHA 00026016    7 Equity Shares
SHASHIKANT JAKHODIA HUF IN30055610357723 1000 Equity Shares
SHASHIKANT NENSHI GANGAR 1301190300084524 150 Equity Shares
SHASHIKANT RAMLAL PATEL 00007818    75 Equity Shares
SHASHIKANT SHAH 00015381    225 Equity Shares
SHASHIKUMAR NAIR IN30082911241052 2082 Equity Shares
SHASHIKUMAR PILLAI IN30133017651413 200 Equity Shares
SHAUKAT ALI DEVANI 00005155    150 Equity Shares
SHEEBA SHAJU PAUL 1202980000398584 400 Equity Shares
SHEEGAL SHARMA 00026535    232 Equity Shares
SHEEJA SURENDREN UTTUMADATHIL IN30115122333141 500 Equity Shares
SHEELA CHELLARAM SADARANGANI IN30429522075444 100 Equity Shares
SHEELA GAVANDALKAR 00026373    5 Equity Shares
SHEELA J ANTARKAR 00034232    150 Equity Shares
SHEELA JAYANT ANTARKAR 00034217    150 Equity Shares
SHEELA JOSE 1203320040858968 200 Equity Shares
SHEELA KHEMKA IN30429511722042 200 Equity Shares
SHEELA MANOJ MEHTA IN30097412463186 100 Equity Shares
SHEELA MEHTA IN30051319606398 5 Equity Shares
SHEELA NANDKUMAR CHAWLA IN30199111016651 464 Equity Shares
SHEELA RANI IN30184610292223 200 Equity Shares
SHEELA SHENVI IN30001110012894 7 Equity Shares
SHEELA YACOB IN30023911672075 250 Equity Shares
SHEETAL DHARMESH SHAH 1204520000076295 2908 Equity Shares
SHEETAL JASHVANTLAL MODI 00031609    7 Equity Shares
SHEETAL PRANLAL SUTARIA 00005912    7 Equity Shares
SHEETAL SHAH IN30310810091434 100 Equity Shares
SHEETAL SUBHASH MULEY 00035342    1 Equity Shares
SHEFALI DUTTA IN30078110024950 1 Equity Shares
SHEFALI MAHENDRA SHAH IN30098210447736 3705 Equity Shares
SHEHNAZ SUNIL MADHANI IN30034310053072 82 Equity Shares
SHEILA MOTI SHAHANI 00008910    232 Equity Shares
SHEILA PARSO TOLANI 1302080000559661 250 Equity Shares
SHELLA BHUTANI 00018816    150 Equity Shares
SHEO KUMAR AGARWAL 00031535    5 Equity Shares
SHERIAR K IRANI 00024302    82 Equity Shares
SHERRY JAIN 1204720010246451 200 Equity Shares
Shib Kumar Kalyani IN30009510117917 7 Equity Shares
SHIBIN VARGHESE 1208160030185553 170 Equity Shares
SHIBNATH CHATTERJEE 00027976    150 Equity Shares
SHIKHA BADGAIYA 1203320128656511 2 Equity Shares







SHIKHA MITTAL IN30299410024482 100 Equity Shares
SHIKHAR CHAND NAHATA 00021178    300 Equity Shares
SHILAKARADI SREEPADA SACHIN 1208870020360821 21 Equity Shares
SHILPA AGGARWAL IN30020610107082 7 Equity Shares
SHILPA DEEPAK VORA 1203350001004059 1000 Equity Shares
SHILPA GANGADHAR CHANNI 1208180033459847 2 Equity Shares
SHILPA INDRAVADAN SHAH 00001044    55 Equity Shares
SHILPA K SANGHAVI 00007787    27 Equity Shares
SHILPA NANDKUMAR JOSHI 1204520000108480 500 Equity Shares
SHILPA NILAY SHAH 00010762    232 Equity Shares
SHILPA PANKAJBHAI MODI IN30065210139753 75 Equity Shares
SHILPA VILAS KENIA IN30267931571687 7 Equity Shares
SHILPABEN RAMANBHAI SHETH IN30063610057558 7 Equity Shares
SHINGALA PARESH PARUL IN30097413008594 82 Equity Shares
SHINU SASIDHARAN KURUP IN30290243485554 1000 Equity Shares
SHIPRA SINGHAL 1301760000420981 100 Equity Shares
SHIRISH ISHWARDAS GUJARATHI IN30051385138590 450 Equity Shares
SHIRISH KUMHAR 1208870118769629 1 Equity Shares
SHIRISH MADHUSUDAN BHATT 00002725    82 Equity Shares
SHIRISH WAMANRAO NAGPURKAR 1208180090090793 50 Equity Shares
SHIRISHBHAI BATVIYA 00025756    50 Equity Shares
SHIRLEY LUCY D SOUZA 00036240    100 Equity Shares
SHIRLEY PAUL 00040916    232 Equity Shares
SHIRLY LUCY D SOUZA 00035339    100 Equity Shares
SHISHIR GUPTA IN30021416765382 300 Equity Shares
SHISHIR UPADHYAY 1205910000005320 25 Equity Shares
SHISHUPALSINGH RAMMURTISINGH THAKU 1201800000166927 13912 Equity Shares
SHITAL BHAVIN SHAH IN30021435585171 400 Equity Shares
SHITAL MAHENDRA PATEL 00010563    232 Equity Shares
SHITAL NIKUNJKUMAR KANSARA 00042340    32 Equity Shares
SHITAL SHAM TIKKAS IN30051387172342 80 Equity Shares
SHITAL VINOD NAWANDHAR 1207160000118771 1000 Equity Shares
SHIV DAS DAGA IN30036020139869 500 Equity Shares
SHIV KANTH LAL 1208180013090992 200 Equity Shares
SHIV KUMAR AGARWALA 00024820    7 Equity Shares
SHIV KUMAR TARKASVAR 1208870001574277 10 Equity Shares
SHIV PRASAD BHATTAR 1202700000435203 5 Equity Shares
SHIV SHANKER SOMANI IN30165310326459 200 Equity Shares
SHIV SHARAN GUPTA 1208860006307647 185 Equity Shares
SHIVA SHANKAR GUPTA 00018027    100 Equity Shares
SHIVAJIRAO A SAWANT 00030786    300 Equity Shares
SHIVAKANT TIWARI 1202060000343569 10 Equity Shares
Shivam Gopal Sharma 1208160117683701 1 Equity Shares
SHIVAM LUTHRA IN30302841870437 1000 Equity Shares
SHIVAM RAGHUNATH SONAWANE 1208180069739619 12 Equity Shares
SHIVAM SHARMA 1203320120015619 5 Equity Shares
SHIVANANDAREDDY 1208870094133051 11 Equity Shares
SHIVANGI RAJENDRA DALAL 00010533    55 Equity Shares
SHIVANI GUPTA 1208160034227742 16 Equity Shares
SHIVANI SAXENA 1203230000834741 100 Equity Shares
SHIVANNA S POOJARY 00008871    225 Equity Shares
SHIVENDRA KUMAR SARAF 00027747    7 Equity Shares
SHIVESH PANDEY IN30148510147886 200 Equity Shares
SHIVHARE SUNITA IN30082910795393 1000 Equity Shares
SHIVIKA IN30302881969216 199 Equity Shares
SHIVKUMAR BHATIA IN30154914126156 99 Equity Shares
SHIVKUMAR BIHARILALJI ZANWAR 1203210000006989 100 Equity Shares
SHIVKUMAR MISHRA 00041043    150 Equity Shares
SHIVKUMAR S PILLAI IN30267934139222 300 Equity Shares
SHIVLAL PRAJAPATI 00027111    82 Equity Shares
SHIVMURAT RAM AJORE PASWAN 1203320132735549 5 Equity Shares
SHIVPRASAD JAYNATH PAL IN30177415440317 5000 Equity Shares
SHIVRAJ RAJMANE HUF 00007734    225 Equity Shares
SHKUNTLA GARG 00017934    82 Equity Shares
SHOBBA SUKHWANI 00027664    7 Equity Shares
SHOBBA SUKHWANI 00027471    7 Equity Shares
SHOBHA CHELANI IN30198310215716 100 Equity Shares
SHOBHA DEVI GUPTA 1204370001992009 225 Equity Shares
SHOBHA GANGWAL IN30032710448347 9500 Equity Shares
SHOBHA GUPTA 1201910104033634 100 Equity Shares
SHOBHA GUPTA 00015860    225 Equity Shares
SHOBHA J LALLA 00026427    82 Equity Shares
SHOBHA JAIN 00016739    82 Equity Shares
SHOBHA JAYESH DOSHI 1202940000005039 150 Equity Shares
SHOBHA JITENDRA SHETTY 1202300000983537 200 Equity Shares
SHOBHA KANORIA IN30012610381113 800 Equity Shares
SHOBHA KONDABATHINI IN30051311286655 380 Equity Shares
SHOBHA L VYAS 00035015    7 Equity Shares
SHOBHA MAHENDRA BORA 1302190000077025 232 Equity Shares
SHOBHA RANI GOYAL 1201210100248136 500 Equity Shares
SHOBHA RANI VASIREDDY 00005260    225 Equity Shares
SHOBHA S IN30023915524510 200 Equity Shares







SHOBHA S BHANDARKER IN30001110474640 150 Equity Shares
SHOBHA SHETTY IN30113526662657 150 Equity Shares
SHOBHA SURESH SHENOY IN30260310017546 20 Equity Shares
SHOBHADEVI APPA MAHAJAN IN30112716053303 100 Equity Shares
SHOBHANA K PATEL 00011810    100 Equity Shares
SHOBHANA MAHESHKUMAR 1202300000988972 100 Equity Shares
SHOBHANA MUKESH RUPANI IN30103924161358 225 Equity Shares
SHOBHANA R KAPADIA 00026405    5 Equity Shares
SHOBHANA SUDHIR MEHTA IN30051389104067 7 Equity Shares
SHOBHANA UTTIN KHONA 1201750000571262 2750 Equity Shares
SHOBHIT KALA 00030446    50 Equity Shares
SHOBHNA AGARWAL IN30082911666991 232 Equity Shares
SHODHANA DIPAK SUTARIA IN30098210137612 232 Equity Shares
SHOVIT VERMA 1203840000850122 10 Equity Shares
SHRADDHA BHARATKUMAR RAVAL 00031721    2 Equity Shares
SHRADDHA KAMLESH SATYAPANTHI 00038635    200 Equity Shares
SHRAVAN KUMAR VENKATA TATARI IN30290242543275 100 Equity Shares
SHREE KANTA PHOPHALIA 1301760000664907 200 Equity Shares
SHREE MOHAN BAGARIA IN30085310150985 7 Equity Shares
SHREEDHAR S SALIAN 00008872    75 Equity Shares
SHREEHARI SATHE IN30028010684158 50 Equity Shares
SHREEJA JHAWAR IN30051314796003 154 Equity Shares
SHREENATH ASHOK SATHE 1203320098781132 145 Equity Shares
SHREENIVAS MULAY 00027085    157 Equity Shares
SHREENIVAS MULAY 00032663    300 Equity Shares
SHREESHAIL TADASAD 1203320025044947 100 Equity Shares
SHRENIK CHIMANLAL SHETH IN30084510668561 150 Equity Shares
SHRENIK K JHAVERI 00024110    97 Equity Shares
SHRENIK RATANCHAND ZAVERI 1203210000171017 150 Equity Shares
SHRENIKBHAI KASTURBHAI SHAH 00001452    155 Equity Shares
SHREYA AJAY KUMAR SHAH 00011121    232 Equity Shares
SHREYANCE OSWAL 00006390    150 Equity Shares
SHREYANS JAIN 1201330001743324 100 Equity Shares
SHRI BALRAJESHWAR HOLDING TRADING 00034713    50 Equity Shares
SHRI NATH AGRAWAL 00025509    232 Equity Shares
SHRI NIWAS GUPTA 1206940000011565 232 Equity Shares
SHRIDEVI PRABHAKAR 00029022    2 Equity Shares
SHRIDEVI PRABHAKAR 00032553    7 Equity Shares
SHRIDHAR A IN30169610022523 75 Equity Shares
SHRIDHAR ANANT SHANBHAG 00003275    225 Equity Shares
Shridhar Gangadhar Bendi IN30281410659752 200 Equity Shares
SHRIJI DAS BHATIA IN30020610544913 700 Equity Shares
SHRIKANT CHITGOPKAR 00005191    150 Equity Shares
SHRIKANT DHANSUKHLAL GIRISH 1203320011566817 150 Equity Shares
SHRIKANT GOPAL PATIL IN30045014679738 157 Equity Shares
SHRIKANT MEHENDALEY 00013133    55 Equity Shares
SHRIKANT PANDURANG GATANI 1201060002837502 200 Equity Shares
SHRIKANT PRABHADESAI 00030335    75 Equity Shares
SHRIKANT SUBRAI PAI DHUNGAT IN30018310580491 232 Equity Shares
SHRIKANT WAMAN BHAGWAT 00031559    450 Equity Shares
SHRIKRISHAN GARG 00021572    7 Equity Shares
SHRIKRISHNA KANKANI 00036702    1 Equity Shares
SHRIKRISHNA R RANADE 00028256    150 Equity Shares
SHRIKRISHNA RAMCHANADRA RANADE 00034822    300 Equity Shares
Shrikrishna Shivaji Zutal 1203320037398966 181 Equity Shares
SHRIKRISHNA SHIVRAM DABKE 00009586    232 Equity Shares
SHRIPATHI O IN30023930017150 12 Equity Shares
SHRIPRIYA ULUVANA 1208160013432451 1250 Equity Shares
SHRIRAM BAPURAO BANGAL 1302190000092128 132 Equity Shares
SHRIRAM MAHADEO DHAVALE IN30267930452743 175 Equity Shares
SHRIRANG SHIVRAM GHANEKAR IN30088813154737 500 Equity Shares
SHRIVALLABH SHRINARAYAN KABRA 1205520000011386 200 Equity Shares
SHRUTI GOSWAMI 00035198    7 Equity Shares
SHRUTI SUKHDEV SAKPAL IN30154964992822 15 Equity Shares
SHRUTI VIPUL CHITALIA IN30154952998842 338 Equity Shares
SHUBHADA HARISHCHANDRA BHARAMBE 1203320000052856 797 Equity Shares
SHUBHADA P MALGAONKAR IN30045010493861 200 Equity Shares
SHUBHADA RAJENDRA GHARSE 00015221    225 Equity Shares
SHUBHAM AGRAWAL 1203320073464339 10 Equity Shares
SHUBHAM PATIDAR 1208160075057514 20 Equity Shares
Shubham Sanjay Misal 1203320054241727 3 Equity Shares
SHUBHAM SHIVAJI GHORPADE 1208160103511039 35 Equity Shares
SHUBHAM SINGH 1203600002536727 1 Equity Shares
SHUBHAM SONI IN30114312124360 135 Equity Shares
SHUBHAM SUDHAKAR CHAVAN 1208160069702054 70 Equity Shares
SHUBHAM VINAYAK DESHMUKH 1203320049887536 13 Equity Shares
SHUBHARANI KISHORE HINGMIRE 0042602 225 Equity Shares
SHUBHLAXMI CHITALE 00027002    232 Equity Shares
SHUKLA JAI PRAKASH 1205450000160007 50 Equity Shares
SHUSHILADEVI JAIN 00009913    7 Equity Shares
SHVETA ARORA 00026982    82 Equity Shares
SHWETA AGARWAL IN30177417067526 500 Equity Shares







SHWETA AGARWAL 1206690000030056 500 Equity Shares
SHWETA JAIN IN30164510290634 175 Equity Shares
SHWETA MILIND KHAVNEKAR 00027253    82 Equity Shares
SHYAM BALA AGRAWAL 00016544    232 Equity Shares
SHYAM BIHARI GUPTA IN30100610026789 82 Equity Shares
SHYAM DAGA 00023812    150 Equity Shares
SHYAM DAS VAIRAGI IN30302893537763 98 Equity Shares
SHYAM J JAGIRDAR 00024097    2280 Equity Shares
SHYAM KISHOR TRIPATHI IN30007910060256 3064 Equity Shares
SHYAM PRASAD DIXIT 00006247    100 Equity Shares
SHYAM SUNDAR AGARWALLA IN30154919225029 500 Equity Shares
SHYAM SUNDER AHUJA IN30045012790270 10 Equity Shares
SHYAM SUNDER BIRLA 00028081    50 Equity Shares
SHYAM SUNDER SITARAM BANSAL 1201130000019372 299 Equity Shares
SHYAMA PROSAD MUKHERJEE 1203000001301923 200 Equity Shares
SHYAMAL KUMAR MONDAL IN30177414712815 475 Equity Shares
SHYAMAL PRAMANIK 1204720017826274 1 Equity Shares
SHYAMAL URAWN 1208160038448568 1 Equity Shares
SHYAMALI BARMAN 1201910300056566 100 Equity Shares
SHYAMBABU PRAJAPATI 1208880004433422 125 Equity Shares
SHYAMGOPAL S CHAWRASIA 00035093    150 Equity Shares
SHYAMJI TIWARI IN30302869085238 1575 Equity Shares
SHYAMLAL B GUPTA 00015105    232 Equity Shares
SHYAMSUNDER DEVIPRASAD DHANUKA 1301420000012905 82 Equity Shares
SHYAMSUNDER TIBREWALA 00026859    15 Equity Shares
SHYMA C IN30023914545199 520 Equity Shares
SIB SANKAR GIRI IN30290242684019 547 Equity Shares
SIDDAPPA SHIVASANGAPPA NAREGAL 00036534    100 Equity Shares
SIDDARTH GUPTA 1201410000015238 1537 Equity Shares
SIDDESHA GOWDRU NIRANJANMURTHY 1208160024016056 100 Equity Shares
SIDDHARTH BALWANT SHAH IN30160411920288 2000 Equity Shares
SIDDHARTH GUPTA 1208160013816021 100 Equity Shares
SIDDHARTH JAIN 1203320011702015 50 Equity Shares
SIDDHARTH MAYUR KHONA 1208160058994807 500 Equity Shares
SIDDHARTHA SHANKAR CHOWDHURY IN30021413303818 2000 Equity Shares
SIDDHARTHBHAI RAVJIBHAI AMIN 1204720000656000 177 Equity Shares
SIDDHI VINAYAK FINCAP LIMITED 1203450000079327 500 Equity Shares
SIDHANT BIND 1203320106119626 10 Equity Shares
SIDHARATH AGARWAL 00025082    7 Equity Shares
SIDHRAJ BHANDARI 00012414    55 Equity Shares
SILAMBARASAN 1208160008071950 2 Equity Shares
SIMANTIKA DUTTA 00011925    155 Equity Shares
SIMI SUDHIP IN30051319309053 97 Equity Shares
SIMLA RANI IN30114310089147 100 Equity Shares
SIMRAN DEEP SINGH 1601430101017154 50 Equity Shares
SINDHU NIVRUTTI PHADATRE 1201090003929117 150 Equity Shares
SINDHURA KODALI 00032127    150 Equity Shares
SINGH OM PRAKASH 1208160015534712 200 Equity Shares
SINGHVI KUNDANMAL IN30082910675479 750 Equity Shares
SINGHVI NITIN K IN30226914812903 250 Equity Shares
SIPRA NATH IN30295120017483 200 Equity Shares
SIPRA SARKAR 00022581    5 Equity Shares
SIPRA SEAL 00039977    27 Equity Shares
SITA RAM SAINI 1201210100450048 7 Equity Shares
SITA RAM SONI HUF 1201770100558917 1000 Equity Shares
SITA SUREKA IN30012610854247 50 Equity Shares
SITALCHAND JAIN IN30047643420488 232 Equity Shares
SITAM DEO MODI 00016673    155 Equity Shares
SIVA BULIJYOTHI BANGARU 1207650000233843 11240 Equity Shares
SIVA KUMAR IDAPALAPATI IN30290247433209 1 Equity Shares
SIVADASAN DHARMAN VAKKAYIL 1201910103224155 1 Equity Shares
SIVADASAN KORATTIKAL 00007175    82 Equity Shares
SIVAGNANA CHOWTHRI G 1203320024403401 350 Equity Shares
SIVAKUMAR IN30021434647406 87 Equity Shares
SIVAKUMAR AISHWARYA 1208160108932529 25 Equity Shares
SIVALENKA RADHAKRISHNA 00030741    300 Equity Shares
SIVALINGAM AN IN30044110423777 300 Equity Shares
SIVANESH KUMAR S IN30169610666892 1 Equity Shares
SIVARAM ANNADURAI IN30021417853148 250 Equity Shares
SMITA AVINASH JOSHI IN30132110505721 150 Equity Shares
SMITA GAUTAMBHAI SHAH IN30098210310690 232 Equity Shares
SMITA JITENDRA SHAH IN30045014049258 5 Equity Shares
SMITA JITENDRA SHAH IN30146910154181 45 Equity Shares
SMITA KETAN CHANGANI 1202170000014291 50 Equity Shares
SMITA KIRIT MEHTA IN30061010403823 100 Equity Shares
SMITA SADANAND NAYAK 1201260000003332 705 Equity Shares
SMITA SHARAD DESAI IN30154957638155 232 Equity Shares
SMITA SHUKLA IN30302862415288 1505 Equity Shares
SMITA SMITESH SHAH IN30154916822019 232 Equity Shares
SMITA VASANT CHOTALIA 1201070000025031 225 Equity Shares
SMITA VIJAY DOSHY IN30133017192387 232 Equity Shares
SMITHA SUDEESHKUMAR 00027381    32 Equity Shares







SMT ASHA SAHAI 00018981    150 Equity Shares
SMT DURGA SHARMA 00005038    55 Equity Shares
SMT LAXMIDEVI M CHOKHANI 00009335    75 Equity Shares
SNEH BHALLA IN30088813071661 200 Equity Shares
SNEH LATA SHARMA 00005648    75 Equity Shares
SNEH LATA SOOD 00006687    82 Equity Shares
SNEH LATA VERMA 00038007    200 Equity Shares
SNEHA NARENDRA MEHTA IN30097410883586 232 Equity Shares
SNEHA PRADIP POPAT 1301990000066223 7 Equity Shares
SNEHA SADAN NAIK 00032248    150 Equity Shares
SNEHA VENKATARAMANAPPA 1208160020095089 1001 Equity Shares
SNEHAL PRADEEP SAMANT 00041880    55 Equity Shares
SNEHAL PRADIP SAMANT IN30012610858844 177 Equity Shares
SNEHAL SURESH BHALKE 1203320079131254 1 Equity Shares
SNEHALATABEN CHINUBHAI SHAH 1203410000635250 1000 Equity Shares
SNEHLATA ATULKUMAR SHAH 00026288    50 Equity Shares
SNEHLATA B GANDHI 00021952    232 Equity Shares
SNEHLATA D DAGLI 00034223    150 Equity Shares
SNEHLATA JAIN IN30125028375906 132 Equity Shares
SNEHLATA S MALVANKAR 00000375    150 Equity Shares
SNEHLATABEN NARENDRABHAI PAREKH 1201330000579377 4500 Equity Shares
SOBHA AGARWAL 1203500001074093 300 Equity Shares
SOBHA AGARWAL 1202570000198849 1664 Equity Shares
SOBHA RATHI 1205780000023959 225 Equity Shares
SODISETTY HEMANTH 1203320084984071 50 Equity Shares
SOHAGI MAHESH VASAT 1203600008689832 150 Equity Shares
SOHAIL AHMED ANSARI IN30290247042358 7 Equity Shares
SOHAIL MOHAMMAD QURESHI 1203320020485619 200 Equity Shares
SOHANLAL KHURANA 00023041    75 Equity Shares
SOHANLAL VINODKUMAR 1203450000891692 300 Equity Shares
SOHINI CHAUDHURI IN30429510217773 82 Equity Shares
SOHINI PRITAM DOSHI IN30154957068330 50349 Equity Shares
SOJA VARGHESE 1202980000271041 125 Equity Shares
SOJAN IN30023915690749 50 Equity Shares
SOMA PANDURANGA REDDY 1205450000007925 232 Equity Shares
SOMA RAIKWAR 00034814    600 Equity Shares
SOMABHAI SHANKARDAS PATEL 00002356    132 Equity Shares
SOMISETTY ACHAYYA IN30021436273310 100 Equity Shares
SONA MOTWANI 1204370000140219 100 Equity Shares
SONA NIRAV MANIYAR IN30133022085315 75 Equity Shares
SONAL 00030038    75 Equity Shares
SONAL HIREN MAHADEVIA IN30220111713621 464 Equity Shares
SONAL JAIN 1208250014578387 200 Equity Shares
SONAL MAYURBHAI SHAH IN30021444287876 5 Equity Shares
SONAL MUKESH PATEL 1301670000925307 32 Equity Shares
SONALBEN MILANKUMAR PANDYA IN30429511765683 200 Equity Shares
SONALBEN SHAH 00020805    450 Equity Shares
SONALI BHIMAJI KULKARNI IN30045015011124 900 Equity Shares
SONALI PATIL IN30051312676800 100 Equity Shares
SONALI SANJAY RISBUD IN30302854421618 200 Equity Shares
SONI RIKEN DHIRUBHAI IN30045015509538 1000 Equity Shares
SONIA GROVER IN30114310676069 200 Equity Shares
SONIA NAGPAL 1204470004654881 10 Equity Shares
SONIDEVI GOTAMCHANDJI JAIN 1201210100367308 100 Equity Shares
SONIKA GUPTA 1203600004700245 5 Equity Shares
SONU BALA IN30133020851365 704 Equity Shares
SONU KUMAR SINGH 1203320077472183 25 Equity Shares
SOORYA NARAYANA RAO K IN30267930235743 82 Equity Shares
SOPAN KRISHNA WADGANE IN30154952901364 232 Equity Shares
SOPARIWALA MOHAMMADUMAR GULAMMYUDI 1301670000670757 150 Equity Shares
SORABH RUHELA IN30051323218282 1232 Equity Shares
SOU KUMUDINI RATANCHAND DOSHI 00013069    82 Equity Shares
SOUMENDRA KUMAR NANDI 00021705    77 Equity Shares
SOUMYA MANJUNATH HIREMATH IN30231610272372 135 Equity Shares
SOUMYAKANTA ROUT 1203320037746716 3 Equity Shares
SOUNDARAN R 1201160000071367 200 Equity Shares
SOUNDARARAJ D A IN30131320103824 7 Equity Shares
SOUVIK GHOSH IN30290245950368 250 Equity Shares
SOWMYA JAYARAMAN IN30018313509902 124 Equity Shares
SOWMYA P NATHAN IN30075710927178 7 Equity Shares
SOWMYA RADHAKRISHNAN IN30302859005441 175 Equity Shares
SOWMYA S KOMARLA IN30214810018278 30 Equity Shares
SOWNDHARARAJ MURUGESAN S 1203320036929266 5 Equity Shares
SOYAB HAJIBHAI MAKWANA IN30051387688191 17 Equity Shares
SP GANESAN IN30039413288715 422 Equity Shares
SP MEYYAPPAN IN30108022744048 1954 Equity Shares
SPANDAN MUKHERJEE IN30426222056144 23 Equity Shares
SREEDEVI VEMULAPALLI IN30302853450173 150 Equity Shares
SREEKUMAR IN30023911666332 32 Equity Shares
SREENIMOL IN30177414394502 100 Equity Shares
SREENIVASA GOPINATH NATTI 00027091    7 Equity Shares
SREENIVASULU L A 1203320041905259 200 Equity Shares







SREERAM GELLA IN30177411908666 22 Equity Shares
SREEVIDYULLATHA SHYAMALA IN30302882071464 100 Equity Shares
SRI RAMAKOTI MOHANRAO DEVALLA 00005246    225 Equity Shares
SRICHANDAN SWAIN 1203320110246748 1 Equity Shares
SRIDHAR CHANDRASEKARAN 1208430000440276 5 Equity Shares
SRIDHAR RAGHAVAN 00031207    150 Equity Shares
SRIKANT KUMAR 1208870020264365 1000 Equity Shares
SRIKANTA SAMANTA IN30290243218794 100 Equity Shares
Srikar Gopalrao Kowlikar IN30281411308888 1050 Equity Shares
SRIKRISHNA KANKANI 00036703    1 Equity Shares
SRIKRISHNA KANKANI 00036704    5 Equity Shares
SRINAGESH KOKA IN30021419165431 1000 Equity Shares
SRINATH RAMADOSS 1208870054344966 20 Equity Shares
SRINIVAS ADDA 00005135    225 Equity Shares
SRINIVAS DANDA 00025101    150 Equity Shares
SRINIVAS KONDURU VISWARAJU 1208880000794563 25 Equity Shares
SRINIVAS NARAHARI KAMATH 1208160015456560 1000 Equity Shares
SRINIVAS NARAHARI KAMATH IN30115120102765 2700 Equity Shares
SRINIVASA MEDA RAMAMURTHY 1202570000184779 100 Equity Shares
SRINIVASA RAO BALABHADRUNI 1304140008038233 100 Equity Shares
SRINIVASAN IN30177412640710 500 Equity Shares
SRINIVASAN KESHAVAN NAIR 1304140004664597 25 Equity Shares
SRINIVASARAO KANUMURY 1207650000235802 100 Equity Shares
SRINIVASARAO YAMMANI IN30018311841556 350 Equity Shares
SRINIVASKUMAR CHOWDARY 1203320001403321 500 Equity Shares
SRINIVASULU A IN30163740474805 77 Equity Shares
SRIPAD MADHAV VELINGKAR IN30047641885172 100 Equity Shares
SRISHTI PARASHAR 1208160002550877 20 Equity Shares
SRUSHTI NAYAN PANDYA IN30357510135020 1000 Equity Shares
STAICY MARY JOHN IN30023915410867 27 Equity Shares
STANISLAUS L D SOUZA 1302340000255211 100 Equity Shares
STANLEY BANGERA 00026321    75 Equity Shares
STOCK HOLDING CORPN OF INDIA LTD 00021654    1900 Equity Shares
STOCK HOLDING CORPORATION OF INDIA 00033881    2900 Equity Shares
STUTI CHINTAN SHAH 1204150000450575 1 Equity Shares
SUBASH CHANDER BEHAL 00032548    50 Equity Shares
SUBASH T H 00017263    150 Equity Shares
SUBAYA ANAND IN30082910024943 450 Equity Shares
SUBBA RAO K IN30115127516191 150 Equity Shares
SUBBA RAO MEDURI 00005063    225 Equity Shares
SUBBA REDDY NOOKALAPATI IN30273410003192 230 Equity Shares
SUBBARAO MEDURI 00005037    225 Equity Shares
SUBBARAYAPPA BALAKRISHNA 1208160022157671 145 Equity Shares
SUBBIAN PANDI 1208160026997792 72 Equity Shares
SUBBURAMA KANNAN IN30075711108527 50 Equity Shares
SUBEG SINGH 1203320126681746 20 Equity Shares
SUBH KARAN DAGA 00026870    232 Equity Shares
SUBHAGA SANJEEV KADOO 1301540000226847 150 Equity Shares
SUBHAJIT SINHA 1208180000237816 2000 Equity Shares
SUBHASH AGRAWAL IN30174010310662 100 Equity Shares
SUBHASH CHAND IN30021415041066 50 Equity Shares
SUBHASH CHANDER IN30021435959670 5 Equity Shares
SUBHASH CHANDER JOSHI 1201090008200354 100 Equity Shares
SUBHASH CHANDER SINGAL 1201910100281636 4 Equity Shares
SUBHASH CHUNILAL CHUDIWAL 00007045    55 Equity Shares
SUBHASH HARI NARAYAN AGRAWAL 1201750000030136 63 Equity Shares
SUBHASH KRISHNARAO BORKAR IN30133022028865 232 Equity Shares
SUBHASH KUMAR IN30051314883710 1 Equity Shares
SUBHASH KUMAR AGARWAL 00011996    232 Equity Shares
SUBHASH MORESHWAR GHAISAS 00034349    50 Equity Shares
SUBHASH S SHINDE 0042756 82 Equity Shares
SUBHASH SURENDRA MALLYA IN30115113080390 232 Equity Shares
SUBHASH VYANKATESH VAKEEL 1206220000008731 1 Equity Shares
SUBHASHBHAI BAHADURBHAI PATEL 1201090000212666 1 Equity Shares
SUBHASHCHANDRA M DEDANIA IN30097412339780 232 Equity Shares
SUBHASIS MUDULI 1208870055553505 35 Equity Shares
SUBHENDU BIKAS SARMA IN30302868646375 210 Equity Shares
SUBHRA BASU 00042297    150 Equity Shares
SUBIR ARVINDKUMAR SHETH IN30246110842788 1000 Equity Shares
SUBODH KRISHNAJI JOGLEKAR IN30429553001105 225 Equity Shares
SUBODH KUMAR CHOPRA 00016003    227 Equity Shares
SUBODH YASHWANT SAVARE 1208180087218888 3 Equity Shares
SUBRAHMANIYAN P A IN30023910239147 150 Equity Shares
SUBRAHMANYA MARUTI NAIK 1203320117053160 1 Equity Shares
SUBRAMANIA RAMAN IN30045012895247 15 Equity Shares
SUBRAMANIA SIVARAMAN 00034377    100 Equity Shares
SUBRAMANIA SIVARAMAN 00035361    200 Equity Shares
SUBRAMANIAM K S IN30044110541189 232 Equity Shares
SUBRAMANIAN PARDESI THYAGARAJ 00000320    450 Equity Shares
SUBRAMANYA BHAT P IN30021412371036 20 Equity Shares
SUBRAMANYA RAVINDRA IN30177415379703 10 Equity Shares
SUBRAMANYAM N A IN30113526573343 5 Equity Shares







SUBRATA DAS IN30177411736085 182 Equity Shares
SUBRATA GUHA IN30023913111098 100 Equity Shares
SUBRATA PAL IN30077310073279 100 Equity Shares
SUBRATA RAY 1304140001301372 50 Equity Shares
SUBRAY NARASIMHA BHAT 1201260000083434 100 Equity Shares
SUCHARITA MAJUMDER IN30114311338616 27 Equity Shares
SUCHIT GAUTAMBHAI AMIN 1207020001736529 4 Equity Shares
SUCHITA HEMANT SINGH IN30154919010644 150 Equity Shares
SUCHITRA CHANDRASHEKHAR DESHPANDE 1205810000247833 82 Equity Shares
SUDARSAN MALIK 1208870010679858 19 Equity Shares
SUDARSHAN BANTWAL BALIGA IN30136410189399 200 Equity Shares
SUDARSHAN HANDA 00018514    232 Equity Shares
SUDARSHAN KUMAR ARORA 1201060500528059 232 Equity Shares
SUDARSHAN SHETTY 1208870009836332 992 Equity Shares
SUDERSHAN DAYAL MAHESHWARI IN30020610077059 1000 Equity Shares
SUDERSHAN KUMAR KASHYAP 1204470006697384 10 Equity Shares
SUDESH IN30011811562059 150 Equity Shares
SUDESH KUMAR AGARWAL IN30267930738464 50 Equity Shares
SUDESH KUMAR AGGARWAL 1201090001078643 100 Equity Shares
SUDHA DEVI JAIN 00032658    50 Equity Shares
SUDHA DEVI JAIN IN30205010010824 150 Equity Shares
Sudha Devi Tater IN30265410005858 100 Equity Shares
SUDHA GANPAT RAO HONYAR 00019735    225 Equity Shares
SUDHA GOENKA 1302340000381488 232 Equity Shares
SUDHA KHAITAN IN30302855996018 100 Equity Shares
SUDHA MEHRA IN30236510199389 232 Equity Shares
SUDHA MISHRA 1303190000040416 100 Equity Shares
SUDHA R IN30163742054640 31 Equity Shares
SUDHA R KALKURA IN30268710003363 77 Equity Shares
SUDHA R KALKURA 00004531    155 Equity Shares
SUDHA SHARMA IN30302863751183 2000 Equity Shares
SUDHA SUREKA IN30021411423749 5 Equity Shares
SUDHA SUREKA 00023150    2 Equity Shares
SUDHA VASHISHTA IN30114310431488 2000 Equity Shares
SUDHABEN BALWANTRAI MEHTA 1201800000272906 2400 Equity Shares
SUDHABEN HASMUKHBHAI PATEL IN30133040192505 232 Equity Shares
SUDHABEN L PANCHAL 00030100    75 Equity Shares
SUDHABEN P PATEL IN30429513576798 100 Equity Shares
SUDHABEN PRADIPBHAI PATEL 00029992    50 Equity Shares
SUDHABEN RAJUBHAI SHAH 00020806    75 Equity Shares
SUDHADEVI MUNDHRA 1203390000051457 100 Equity Shares
SUDHAKAR CHERUKURI IN30059710215994 100 Equity Shares
SUDHAKAR MEKA 00017390    75 Equity Shares
SUDHAKAR YADAV IN30267936079872 1 Equity Shares
SUDHANSU KUMAR MUKERJEE 00016313    150 Equity Shares
SUDHEER KHERA 00019047    232 Equity Shares
SUDHI CHUGH 1201060003260589 300 Equity Shares
SUDHIR ANANT ATHAVALE 00008453    232 Equity Shares
SUDHIR BERI 1208160117422948 100 Equity Shares
SUDHIR CHIMANLAL BROKER IN30246110478284 500 Equity Shares
SUDHIR DASHARATH NACHARE 1203320073806698 100 Equity Shares
SUDHIR GUPTA IN30047641409203 232 Equity Shares
SUDHIR KERU JADHAV 1203600000469998 8 Equity Shares
SUDHIR KHOKHANI 00013776    150 Equity Shares
SUDHIR KUMAR 00036748    150 Equity Shares
SUDHIR KUMAR 00039813    300 Equity Shares
SUDHIR KUMAR 1208160084963118 1 Equity Shares
SUDHIR KUMAR RUGTA IN30311610460632 2000 Equity Shares
SUDHIR KUMAR S PARIKH 00001798    225 Equity Shares
SUDHIR M SONI 00032960    150 Equity Shares
SUDHIR MUNSHI 00010391    100 Equity Shares
SUDHIR NIVRUTTI DAMBIR IN30169611032524 82 Equity Shares
SUDHIR PAI MAROOR IN30267933608523 450 Equity Shares
SUDHIR RAMCHANDRA PHULE 1208160067394150 70 Equity Shares
SUDHIR RANJAN DUTTA 00001027    25 Equity Shares
SUDHIR S RAO 00030638    300 Equity Shares
SUDHIR SADASHIV RAO 00000241    450 Equity Shares
SUDHIR SURANA 1204310000325911 500 Equity Shares
SUDHIR SURESH BAVISKAR BAVISKAR 1208530001315092 3 Equity Shares
SUDHIRKUMAR KESHAVLAL SHAH 00013730    50 Equity Shares
SUDIP KUMAR PAL 00015987    232 Equity Shares
SUDIR SUMANTLAL SHAH 00019452    55 Equity Shares
SUGANDH AGRAWAL IN30112715203233 500 Equity Shares
SUGANTHI G IYER 00025417    100 Equity Shares
SUGRABAI HASANALI KESARIA 00015413    182 Equity Shares
SUGUNA YERRANAGULA 1204470006298082 110 Equity Shares
SUHADEVI JAIN 00028257    32 Equity Shares
SUHAS BAPUSAHEB CHOUGULE IN30018312422100 900 Equity Shares
SUHAS GAJANAN INAMDAR IN30131321386011 200 Equity Shares
SUHAS HEBBAR M 00040834    200 Equity Shares
SUHAS HEBBAR M 00040922    300 Equity Shares
SUHAS SAMUDRA 00032037    7 Equity Shares







SUHAS VASANTRAO JOSHI IN30302885489593 1000 Equity Shares
SUHASBEN MAYURBHAI MEHTA IN30068510676147 116 Equity Shares
SUHASBEN MAYURBHAI MEHTA IN30068510698611 116 Equity Shares
SUHASINI SAMPATH KUMAR IN30061011087655 225 Equity Shares
SUJALBHAI ARVINDBHAI PATEL IN30063610153075 375 Equity Shares
SUJATA D DEOGAONKA 00002831    232 Equity Shares
SUJATA GUPTA 00035656    300 Equity Shares
SUJATA KALANI 1203600006803706 1 Equity Shares
SUJATA KANUNGO IN30169610661048 232 Equity Shares
SUJATA LONDHE 00028032    150 Equity Shares
SUJATA MARUTI CHOTHE IN30045080393596 100 Equity Shares
SUJATA PAL 00015935    232 Equity Shares
SUJATA R SHINDE IN30290241606089 82 Equity Shares
SUJATA S YADAHALLI IN30154959878476 1 Equity Shares
SUJATA SHANTAVEERAPPA YADAHALLI IN30074910031847 1000 Equity Shares
SUJATA SHEKHAR BHANDARY 00037038    100 Equity Shares
SUJATA SINHA 1201640300065631 100 Equity Shares
SUJATHA KINI IN30113526839243 157 Equity Shares
SUJATHA RAJAGOPAL IN30163741292839 2082 Equity Shares
SUJATHA RAJENDRAN 00009471    150 Equity Shares
Sujeet Kalyankar IN30281410494652 721 Equity Shares
SUJEET KUMAR GUPTA 1206140000231551 50 Equity Shares
SUJIT GOSWAMI IN30051313222656 25 Equity Shares
SUJYOTI MUKHERJEE 00022913    82 Equity Shares
SUKANRAJ PUKHRAJ PORWAL 1205810000209449 100 Equity Shares
SUKANTA SAHOO IN30267937637145 7647 Equity Shares
SUKETU K ADHVARYU 00008376    232 Equity Shares
SUKETU LALPURA IN30097410397598 82 Equity Shares
SUKHEN GOSWAMI 00035200    10 Equity Shares
SUKHEN KUMAR GHOSH 00030776    200 Equity Shares
SUKHMANI SINGH BAMRA IN30154961205147 200 Equity Shares
SUKHVEER SINGH 1203320069106615 150 Equity Shares
SUKLA MUKHERJEE 00030121    75 Equity Shares
SUKRITI SANJIV KUMAR IN30051318745959 400 Equity Shares
SUKUMAR KHUSHALBHAI PATEL IN30065210013104 100 Equity Shares
SUKUMAR MONDAL IN30039418170644 300 Equity Shares
SUKUMARAN K IN30023910745950 75 Equity Shares
SUKUMARAN NAIR RAKESH 1208870001802134 40 Equity Shares
SULEKHA AGARWAL IN30220111189182 250 Equity Shares
SULOCHANA BUBNA 00038524    100 Equity Shares
SULOCHANA RAJGARHIA 00004472    100 Equity Shares
SULOCHNA CHIMANLAL DOSHI IN30611490502425 232 Equity Shares
SUMA IN30051315317775 50 Equity Shares
SUMA ANANTH PAI IN30133040070994 4707 Equity Shares
SUMALLYA NAG IN30302860935220 45 Equity Shares
SUMAN AGGARWAL 00024671    7 Equity Shares
SUMAN BAID 00022866    82 Equity Shares
SUMAN BALA 00038694    400 Equity Shares
SUMAN ESWARASA SULEGAI 00011328    157 Equity Shares
SUMAN GUPTA IN30039417054690 500 Equity Shares
SUMAN GUPTA 00024093    315 Equity Shares
SUMAN GUPTA IN30018312974999 1100 Equity Shares
SUMAN JAGMOHAN NAYYAR IN30311612299841 500 Equity Shares
SUMAN KUMAR 1203320040043595 1 Equity Shares
SUMAN KUMAR 1204720001944905 1000 Equity Shares
SUMAN MALU 00026024    82 Equity Shares
SUMAN MEMANI 00040355    200 Equity Shares
SUMAN MITTAL IN30021412189129 200 Equity Shares
SUMAN NARAYAN 00024757    232 Equity Shares
SUMAN SHARMA 1202290000089751 50 Equity Shares
SUMAN SURANA IN30133020584591 1719 Equity Shares
SUMAN VIJAY 00012488    232 Equity Shares
Suman Yadav 1203320025893234 1 Equity Shares
Sumana B Baliga IN30009512119786 232 Equity Shares
SUMANA CHAKRAVARTY IN30026310121717 464 Equity Shares
SUMANLATA NANDLAL JAIN IN30302887953300 1000 Equity Shares
SUMATHI N IN30136410238904 1 Equity Shares
SUMATHI RAO H T DR IN30023910513527 82 Equity Shares
Sumedh Vaidya 1202970000029788 200 Equity Shares
SUMEET 1207650000204351 300 Equity Shares
SUMEET PANKAJKUMAR PAREKH 1202890000413553 20 Equity Shares
SUMER CHAND JAIN 00011894    150 Equity Shares
SUMIT BIRDI IN30223610562016 200 Equity Shares
SUMIT GOALA 1208870016507009 85 Equity Shares
SUMIT HARICHANDJI KHEDKAR 1208250019040687 99 Equity Shares
SUMIT MAHAJAN IN30051384115355 910 Equity Shares
SUMIT PRASHAR 1208870119491706 31 Equity Shares
SUMIT RATANLAL JAIN IN30311613191033 200 Equity Shares
SUMIT SINGH SURJAN SINGH NEGI 1208160011631710 180 Equity Shares
SUMITA GANGARAM WARANG IN30154933173350 82 Equity Shares
SUMITA KOTHARI 00034695    7 Equity Shares
SUMITKUMAR GHEWARCHAND JAIN IN30160411244781 100 Equity Shares







SUMITRA ASHARA 1201130000293489 100 Equity Shares
SUMITRA DEVI PODDAR 00016653    150 Equity Shares
SUMITRA NARESHCHANDRA SHAH 1203320000565186 200 Equity Shares
SUMITRA RAMAKRISHNAN IN30154914125962 232 Equity Shares
SUNA JATIN MODY IN30103910290642 232 Equity Shares
SUNANDA BERNARD FERNANDES IN30302850456366 60 Equity Shares
SUNANDA PAL IN30018311778889 682 Equity Shares
SUNANDA SUKDEO SARODE IN30051323577870 1050 Equity Shares
SUNANDA SUKDEO SARODE 00029479    100 Equity Shares
SUNANDA SUKDEO SARODE 00029298    400 Equity Shares
SUNDAR KAWAR 00034693    7 Equity Shares
SUNDAR NARASIMHAN 00027730    77 Equity Shares
SUNDAR SHANMUGAVELU IN30290241436887 50 Equity Shares
SUNDARAM NATARAJAN 00008578    77 Equity Shares
SUNDARAVARADHACHARI SANTHANAM IN30267937152807 70 Equity Shares
SUNDEEP KISHOR MOHNOT IN30018311501066 200 Equity Shares
SUNDEEP PRAVINCHANDRA RANDERIA 1201090003764304 232 Equity Shares
SUNDER VATI 00018535    100 Equity Shares
SUNEET KOHLI 00018243    232 Equity Shares
SUNEET SHUKLA 1203330000756121 500 Equity Shares
SUNEET SHUKLA 00006341    1015 Equity Shares
SUNIL BAFNA IN30108022477508 2000 Equity Shares
SUNIL BAJAJ 00024825    105 Equity Shares
SUNIL BAKLIWAL 00024925    100 Equity Shares
SUNIL BAKLIWAL 1201090017375321 50 Equity Shares
SUNIL CHANDRAKANTBHAI BAKHAI IN30051319694820 232 Equity Shares
SUNIL CHAWAKE IN30115120067274 600 Equity Shares
SUNIL D SURANA 1201090015701762 200 Equity Shares
SUNIL DHIRAJLAL SHAH IN30115121940984 100 Equity Shares
SUNIL GHANSHYAMDAS KHANDELWAL IN30154917225517 600 Equity Shares
SUNIL GUNVANTLAL GANDHI IN30015911089138 232 Equity Shares
SUNIL HASMUKHLAL TALATI IN30065210008620 300 Equity Shares
SUNIL JAIN 00018966    82 Equity Shares
SUNIL JINDAL 1208870055028176 20 Equity Shares
SUNIL KANHAIYALAL KOTHARI 1301420000000087 65 Equity Shares
SUNIL KANTILAL SHAH 1201020000007521 82 Equity Shares
SUNIL KANTILAL SHAH 1201090007988004 150 Equity Shares
SUNIL KISHANCHAND LUTHRA 1203320006174067 12078 Equity Shares
SUNIL KRISHNA YERAPLE 1208880009076122 25 Equity Shares
SUNIL KUMAR 1203320100244131 8 Equity Shares
SUNIL KUMAR 1208160024648016 1 Equity Shares
SUNIL KUMAR IN30290244683289 1 Equity Shares
SUNIL KUMAR AGARWAL 00015864    5 Equity Shares
SUNIL KUMAR BAGARIA IN30290248005849 768 Equity Shares
SUNIL KUMAR BHATT IN30177411519536 25 Equity Shares
SUNIL KUMAR GOEL IN30290243287534 30 Equity Shares
Sunil Kumar Gupta 1203320046057406 100 Equity Shares
SUNIL KUMAR JAIN 1208160072065761 102 Equity Shares
SUNIL KUMAR KARKI 00036594    100 Equity Shares
SUNIL KUMAR KARMOKAR 00020660    97 Equity Shares
SUNIL KUMAR MISHRA 1208870099105540 1 Equity Shares
SUNIL KUMAR MUNJAL IN30429513600854 50 Equity Shares
SUNIL KUMAR NEMANI 00007103    82 Equity Shares
SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA 1302340000492013 546 Equity Shares
SUNIL KUMAR SINGH IN30177414805972 90 Equity Shares
SUNIL KUMAR SURANA 1208860006331051 300 Equity Shares
SUNIL LAKHMICHAND RIJWANI 1201580000428169 64 Equity Shares
SUNIL LONDHE 00028033    150 Equity Shares
SUNIL MADHUSUDAN NARKAR 1203230003185873 30 Equity Shares
SUNIL MALLAPPA GOVEKAR 1208870014547822 710 Equity Shares
SUNIL MANGILAL BACHAWAT 1202000000085946 150 Equity Shares
SUNIL MANOHARLAL PUNJABI IN30290243086263 75 Equity Shares
SUNIL MUKUND PATHARE IN30290241569253 225 Equity Shares
SUNIL NILKANTHARAO ZADE IN30112716776993 1000 Equity Shares
SUNIL PATEL 00009693    82 Equity Shares
SUNIL PATEL IN30021423455977 25 Equity Shares
SUNIL PREMCHANDANI 00005649    150 Equity Shares
SUNIL R SHROFF IN30267934510060 1232 Equity Shares
SUNIL SHANKAR MORE IN30267938464148 150 Equity Shares
SUNIL SHANKERPRASAD BHATT IN30164510569586 232 Equity Shares
SUNIL SHRIRAM GHAG 1203350000051047 232 Equity Shares
SUNIL SHYAM MIRPURI IN30302852264257 96 Equity Shares
SUNIL SIRIAH 00000336    100 Equity Shares
SUNIL VASANT MARKAD 1208870097153011 2 Equity Shares
SUNILKUMAR ISHWARLAL VYAS 1206490000039649 82 Equity Shares
SUNILKUMAR JAIN IN30246110219338 750 Equity Shares
SUNILKUMAR VINUBHAI GOHEL IN30021426603983 525 Equity Shares
SUNILKUMAR VINUBHAI GOHEL IN30305210867509 150 Equity Shares
SUNITA 1208250022993413 20 Equity Shares
SUNITA ACHARYA 00021499    232 Equity Shares
SUNITA AGARWAL 00031850    7 Equity Shares
SUNITA ARUN KETKAR 0042484 314 Equity Shares







SUNITA ARUN KETKAR 0042485 150 Equity Shares
SUNITA CHANDER 00018750    225 Equity Shares
SUNITA CHANDWANI IN30075710935803 150 Equity Shares
SUNITA CHOUDHARY IN30302884353548 1562 Equity Shares
SUNITA DEVI 00025981    232 Equity Shares
SUNITA DEVI GOENKA 00037070    100 Equity Shares
SUNITA GANGWAL IN30148520293150 140 Equity Shares
SUNITA GOYAL 00040290    500 Equity Shares
SUNITA GUPTA IN30302893877970 500 Equity Shares
SUNITA GUPTA 00018309    77 Equity Shares
SUNITA JAIN IN30302851777614 200 Equity Shares
SUNITA KANTILAL VARDHAN 1203360000017741 314 Equity Shares
SUNITA KANTILAL VARDHAN 1203360000022350 82 Equity Shares
SUNITA KANTILAL VARDHAN IN30305210040498 232 Equity Shares
SUNITA KUMARI IN30302831309183 100 Equity Shares
SUNITA L DESAI IN30302864428042 7 Equity Shares
SUNITA LALIT ARORA 00015368    232 Equity Shares
SUNITA MAHENDRA RATHOD IN30047642551270 75 Equity Shares
SUNITA MITTAL 00038904    700 Equity Shares
SUNITA PANDURANG KHANOLKAR 00037833    100 Equity Shares
SUNITA PRADIP JAIPURIA 1201130000724294 1951 Equity Shares
SUNITA R MODY 00034553    50 Equity Shares
SUNITA RUPCHAND LAUNGANI IN30154965833516 232 Equity Shares
SUNITA S MULTANI 00026445    7 Equity Shares
SUNITA SANJAY AGRAWAL 00026594    7 Equity Shares
SUNITA SHANKAR PATIL 1203320002905916 450 Equity Shares
SUNITA SHARMA IN30011880031463 100 Equity Shares
SUNITA SHARMA IN30302853284999 115 Equity Shares
SUNITA SRIVASTAVA IN30267933130152 60 Equity Shares
SUNITA SUNIL AHUJA 1203710000015616 250 Equity Shares
SUNITA TALWAR IN30018310433221 2500 Equity Shares
SUNITA VIG 00022670    232 Equity Shares
SUNITEE VAIKUNTH JOSHI IN30154965277734 2000 Equity Shares
SUNITHA CHITTOORY IN30232410800284 354 Equity Shares
SUNITI BISWAS 1203450000079044 100 Equity Shares
SUNITI SHASHIKANT SHIRSAT 00026542    20 Equity Shares
SUNNIEL RAMBRISHK GAUTAM 1208160025742249 1 Equity Shares
SUNNY KALRA 1202540000107837 300 Equity Shares
SUNNY SEBASTIAN M 00038319    100 Equity Shares
SUNNY SHARMA 1201910103836261 700 Equity Shares
SUNU KUNDOMALA 1208870099226591 1078 Equity Shares
SUPARNA CHAKRABORTY IN30143610264462 400 Equity Shares
SUPARNO RAY IN30143610438217 100 Equity Shares
SUPRIYA AMIT KHATRI 1202300001194891 500 Equity Shares
SUPRIYA ATUL GALANDE IN30177416063029 97 Equity Shares
SUPRIYA CHOUDHURY IN30085310067633 100 Equity Shares
SUPRIYA NAYAK IN30061010527332 15 Equity Shares
SUPRIYA SACHIN BRAHME 00026596    55 Equity Shares
SUPROVAT NANDY 00039284    100 Equity Shares
SURAIYA NASREEN 00030187    75 Equity Shares
SURAJ DEO SINGH IN30267932706369 820 Equity Shares
SURAJ HIRALAL DONADKAR 1208160017135181 9 Equity Shares
SURAJ KUMAR PAL 1208870023807202 1 Equity Shares
SURAJ KUMAR SHIVCHAND VAID IN30290248620062 55 Equity Shares
SURAJ KUMAR SINHA 1304140005975299 100 Equity Shares
SURAJ MOTILAL BARELIKAR 1201910000038195 1 Equity Shares
SURAJ PARKASH SINGHAL IN30133020327499 75 Equity Shares
SURAJ SING BAJRANG SING SURYAWANSH 1208160024057004 1 Equity Shares
SURAJKUMAR RAMANIKLAL SAYANI 1204880000259503 500 Equity Shares
SURBHI FATEHPURIA IN30011810457843 98 Equity Shares
SURBHI KOTHARI 1201370000162636 1 Equity Shares
SURBIRYAL SANJANA IN30302828058358 3 Equity Shares
SUREKHA KHANDHAR IN30075710861619 200 Equity Shares
SUREKHA SAMUD 1203320119820728 1 Equity Shares
SUREKHA SHARADCHANDRA CHOUDHARI IN30154916827927 200 Equity Shares
SUREKHA VIJAY HARIA 1205150000200761 200 Equity Shares
SURENDAR 1208870101824150 80 Equity Shares
SURENDAR S GIZE IN30143685762617 100 Equity Shares
SURENDER KUMAR BHALLA 00011394    232 Equity Shares
SURENDER PAL IN30023911905235 50 Equity Shares
SURENDRA AGARWAL HUF 1202890001318391 75 Equity Shares
SURENDRA AGRAWAL 00035106    150 Equity Shares
SURENDRA BABEL 00037969    200 Equity Shares
SURENDRA C SOLANKI 00035422    100 Equity Shares
SURENDRA DESRAJ GUPTA 00021109    105 Equity Shares
SURENDRA G GANDHI 00019740    82 Equity Shares
SURENDRA KUMAR 00038306    100 Equity Shares
SURENDRA KUMAR 1203320083110052 200 Equity Shares
SURENDRA KUMAR BANGUR IN30148520028435 300 Equity Shares
SURENDRA KUMAR BANTHIA IN30125013619390 15000 Equity Shares
SURENDRA KUMAR DUGGAL 1204720002681131 150 Equity Shares
SURENDRA KUMAR DURGASI 1203320144311443 5 Equity Shares







SURENDRA KUMAR KEDIA IN30113526311793 150 Equity Shares
SURENDRA KUMAR KEDIA HUF IN30302875667063 75 Equity Shares
SURENDRA KUMAR MUNAUT 1208160071708821 25 Equity Shares
SURENDRA KUMAR SARDARMAL JAIN 00007877    225 Equity Shares
SURENDRA KUMAR VASHISTHA IN30177410448853 88 Equity Shares
SURENDRA PRATAP YADAV IN30611411594929 60 Equity Shares
SURENDRA PUNIYA 1208160084953061 5 Equity Shares
SURENDRA SINGH 1203320015685459 7 Equity Shares
SURENDRANATH SAHU IN30177416415355 500 Equity Shares
SURENDRANATH VUKKADALA IN30133017979851 100 Equity Shares
SURESH BABULAL DADIA 00007700    232 Equity Shares
SURESH BHAGAWANDAS AHUJA 1202000000207220 200 Equity Shares
SURESH BHALCHANDRA DESHPANDE IN30028010266418 75 Equity Shares
SURESH BHAURAO DHANGARE 1208160073142776 46 Equity Shares
SURESH CHAND MAHESHWARI 00022028    150 Equity Shares
SURESH CHIMANLAL SHAH 00030084    75 Equity Shares
SURESH CHUNILAL SHAH 1204470022570052 232 Equity Shares
SURESH DATTATRAY MALVANKAR 00000308    150 Equity Shares
SURESH DHARAM CHAND 00032475    7 Equity Shares
SURESH DUNDAPPA KOTHIWALE 00011236    232 Equity Shares
SURESH GANPATRAO KEKRE 00031545    150 Equity Shares
SURESH GOHIL 00010554    75 Equity Shares
SURESH GOYAL 00006618    82 Equity Shares
SURESH HARISHCHANDRA RAI 00026488    232 Equity Shares
SURESH HIRALAL CHAWLA 00026597    232 Equity Shares
SURESH HIRANAND SHAHANI IN30045011119659 300 Equity Shares
SURESH J PARIKH 00030754    150 Equity Shares
SURESH JAIN D IN30017510083116 7 Equity Shares
SURESH JASRAJ 00010908    82 Equity Shares
SURESH KALRA 00018918    150 Equity Shares
SURESH KR PULASARIA 00024987    15 Equity Shares
SURESH KUMAR 1208160011909434 60 Equity Shares
SURESH KUMAR 1208160013081409 101 Equity Shares
SURESH KUMAR 00006579    150 Equity Shares
SURESH KUMAR AJMERA IN30018310123712 225 Equity Shares
SURESH KUMAR DHYAWALA 00033107    75 Equity Shares
SURESH KUMAR KANKANI 1201060000623273 300 Equity Shares
Suresh Kumar Khemka IN30297810146110 150 Equity Shares
SURESH KUMAR KUMBHAT IN30036020817329 75 Equity Shares
SURESH KUMAR LAHOTI IN30210510155669 50 Equity Shares
SURESH KUMAR SAIN IN30011811037440 100 Equity Shares
SURESH KUMAR SAMOTA 1208870015720075 170 Equity Shares
SURESH KUMAR SOMANI 00024796    7 Equity Shares
SURESH KUMAR SOMANI 00024815    7 Equity Shares
SURESH KUMAR SOMANI 00022165    7 Equity Shares
SURESH KUMAR VENKATA CHILUKURI IN30169611763817 5000 Equity Shares
SURESH KUMARI IN30177418312862 456 Equity Shares
SURESH MANOHAR PATRAVALI 00036417    500 Equity Shares
SURESH MARA 00021669    154 Equity Shares
SURESH MOTILAL KANKRIYA 1203000000772172 2000 Equity Shares
SURESH PARIKH 00000251    150 Equity Shares
SURESH PATIL 00034154    150 Equity Shares
SURESH PITLIA 1204370001639813 40 Equity Shares
SURESH POPATLAL JOGANI 00027864    150 Equity Shares
SURESH PRABHUDAS DALAL IN30074910130525 150 Equity Shares
SURESH PRATAPBHAI CHUDASMA IN30154916840346 25 Equity Shares
SURESH S IN30131320309944 232 Equity Shares
SURESH S MOTWANI 00014833    7 Equity Shares
Suresh Sandu Wadode 1203320039205561 2 Equity Shares
SURESH T H 00030191    75 Equity Shares
SURESH VASANTLAL KOTHARI IN30042510088164 1500 Equity Shares
SURESHBABU UTHKAM 1208160008969635 101 Equity Shares
SURESHCHANDRA AGARWAL 00026310    7 Equity Shares
SURESHCHANDRA BALVANTLAL KHATIWALA 1201070000414496 600 Equity Shares
SURESHCHANDRA V PAREKH 00035381    1 Equity Shares
SURESHCHANDRA V PAREKH 00035382    1 Equity Shares
SURESHKUMAR 1208870041492370 71 Equity Shares
SURESHKUMAR B CHAWLA IN30198310825777 600 Equity Shares
SURESHKUMAR BALMUKUND CHURIWALA IN30154962648718 225 Equity Shares
SURESHKUMAR ROOPCHANDJI JAIN 1301240004178116 500 Equity Shares
SURINDER KUMAR 1203320065093413 25 Equity Shares
SURINDER KUMAR GOYAL IN30184610351306 915 Equity Shares
SURINDER LAL THAKUR IN30114310108722 125 Equity Shares
SURINDER SINGH BHATIA 00021896    14 Equity Shares
SURINDER SINGH BHATIA 00021897    7 Equity Shares
SURINDER SINGH SEHGAL 1202990001305617 225 Equity Shares
SURJEET KAUR IN30299410026064 5000 Equity Shares
SURJIT BHASIN IN30115125082568 250 Equity Shares
SURJIT SINGH SETHI IN30154916940002 225 Equity Shares
SUROMA DUTT 00016391    80 Equity Shares
SURUCHI KHANDELWAL 1202920000142646 1000 Equity Shares
SURYA NARAYAN SONI 1208160042884623 100 Equity Shares







SURYAJI PAWAR 00005637    132 Equity Shares
SURYAKANT DATTATRAY GANDRE IN30070810335098 50 Equity Shares
SURYAKANT MOHANLAL GAGLANI 00008138    7 Equity Shares
SURYAKANT SHANKERLAL SHAH 00032752    50 Equity Shares
SURYAKANT VITHALDAS MANDALIA 1208250003086564 7983 Equity Shares
SURYAKANTA KUNDAKUMAR JAVERI 1201320000010880 40 Equity Shares
SURYAKANTA SHAH 00002527    7 Equity Shares
SURYAKANTABEN PASAVALA 00002503    150 Equity Shares
SURYANARAYAN ROUL IN30039416951384 50 Equity Shares
SURYANSH GOYAL 1208180023911200 100 Equity Shares
SURYAPRABHA VIJAY SHAH IN30429551537336 68 Equity Shares
SUSAN ANTONY 00008295    7 Equity Shares
SUSEELA DEVI K M 00004677    55 Equity Shares
SUSEELAN SOOSAI 1208160026246035 5 Equity Shares
SUSHAMA GEORGE OOMMEN 00004839    232 Equity Shares
SUSHAMA SANGAMESHWAR VIBHUTE IN30109810159748 200 Equity Shares
SUSHANTA DHAR 00015707    82 Equity Shares
SUSHEEL KUMAR PANDEY 1203320136327031 100 Equity Shares
SUSHEELA DUSAD 1202290000448870 75 Equity Shares
SUSHEELA MONE 00037824    100 Equity Shares
SUSHIL JAIN 00035154    7 Equity Shares
SUSHIL JAIN 00035005    6 Equity Shares
SUSHIL KHANE 1208160085387893 40 Equity Shares
SUSHIL KUMAR 1208160113183817 90 Equity Shares
SUSHIL KUMAR BARANWAL 00018118    100 Equity Shares
SUSHIL KUMAR DHANDHANIA 00015782    232 Equity Shares
SUSHIL KUMAR DUBEY IN30267935623868 1 Equity Shares
SUSHIL KUMAR GOEL 00018141    82 Equity Shares
Sushil Kumar Jhawar 1202280000003089 500 Equity Shares
Sushil Kumar Kejariwal IN30265410027793 500 Equity Shares
SUSHIL KUMAR KHUNGAR IN30051383855341 82 Equity Shares
SUSHIL KUMAR RASTOGI 1201060400079918 55 Equity Shares
SUSHIL KUMAR RASTOGI 00027284    77 Equity Shares
SUSHIL KUMAR SAHNI IN30311610144405 600 Equity Shares
SUSHIL KUMAR SHARMA IN30302871776683 7 Equity Shares
SUSHIL KUMAR SINGAL 1207080000014725 300 Equity Shares
SUSHIL KUMAR SINGH 1302340000351051 800 Equity Shares
SUSHIL MOHANLAL BHATIA 1202970000168778 1000 Equity Shares
SUSHIL PARAKH 00020435    100 Equity Shares
SUSHIL RATANLAL KHOWAL 00028263    150 Equity Shares
Sushila Bagri IN30009510345465 1 Equity Shares
SUSHILA DEVI BANGUR 00012119    232 Equity Shares
SUSHILA DINKARLAL SHAH 00013116    82 Equity Shares
SUSHILA GAUR IN30133021829186 150 Equity Shares
SUSHILA HARNAM GURSAHANI 00026808    82 Equity Shares
SUSHILA JAIN IN30383310040296 400 Equity Shares
SUSHILA MURLIDHAR PATIL 00025176    32 Equity Shares
SUSHILA R SHAH 00002881    50 Equity Shares
SUSHILA S GHIA 00034265    750 Equity Shares
SUSHILA THADANI 00008500    232 Equity Shares
SUSHILADEVI LABDHIRAJ JAIN 1202970000223583 100 Equity Shares
SUSHMA AGARWAL 00024821    75 Equity Shares
SUSHMA AGRAWAL 1204470010796311 300 Equity Shares
SUSHMA CHANDRAVADAN AHER 1201090700060510 200 Equity Shares
SUSHMA CHOUDHARY 00035678    200 Equity Shares
SUSHMA GUPTA 00037916    100 Equity Shares
SUSHMA KELA IN30133017688201 175 Equity Shares
SUSHMA RANI 00006519    232 Equity Shares
SUSHMA RAVINDRA 00024480    257 Equity Shares
SUSHMA SAPRA 00026201    2 Equity Shares
SUSHMA SINGHAL 1208940000002196 200 Equity Shares
SUSILA KM IN30059710107955 100 Equity Shares
SUSMA KUMARI 1203320117036757 2 Equity Shares
SUSMITA MILIND KULKARNI 1301190300099203 1000 Equity Shares
SUTAPA BAG 00015949    225 Equity Shares
SUTINDER GREWAL IN30133022042540 100 Equity Shares
SUTRAVE LALITESH 1208870034622223 9 Equity Shares
SUVARNA SAMPAT BAFNA 1201330000681444 500 Equity Shares
SUVARNA SATYAVAN NAIK 1208160064186641 100 Equity Shares
SUVARNA VISHWAS KELKAR IN30226912973716 150 Equity Shares
SUVITA SHIRISH BHANSALI IN30028010069430 9000 Equity Shares
SUYASH JAIN 1204370001640388 225 Equity Shares
SUZIE TAN 00042169    232 Equity Shares
SWAMINATHAN RAJAGOPALAN IN30302852532252 29 Equity Shares
SWAMYNATHAN M S IN30131320960705 82 Equity Shares
SWAPNAJA MULAY 00027084    232 Equity Shares
SWAPNIL MANOJ MENDADKAR 1208870006633031 132 Equity Shares
SWAPNIL NARAYAN KHANOLKAR 1204470001210915 125 Equity Shares
SWAPNIL RAMKRISHNA ZADE 1208180106141434 1039 Equity Shares
SWAPNIL RAMKRISHNA ZADE 1208870143413816 1012 Equity Shares
SWAPNIL SANTOSH SHAH IN30115128122500 75 Equity Shares
SWAPNIL SUBHASH MANE 1208180020508660 15 Equity Shares







SWAPNIL VIJAY BALPANDE IN30051384299643 10 Equity Shares
SWARAJ CHADHA 1204470008649915 101 Equity Shares
SWARAJYA LAXMI KOMANDURI IN30051316364703 450 Equity Shares
SWARAN KANTA 00006505    150 Equity Shares
SWARAN LATA IN30114311869608 100 Equity Shares
SWARNA PROVA DAN 00017804    232 Equity Shares
SWARNALATHA VASIKARLA 00041309    2 Equity Shares
SWARNASHREE INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LI 00029643    100 Equity Shares
SWAROOP CHAND SARAOGI 1201090000768944 232 Equity Shares
SWASTIKA FIN MART PRIVATE LIMITED 1204370000197781 75 Equity Shares
SWASTITAPA CHOUDHURY 00038095    100 Equity Shares
SWATI JAGDISH SHAH IN30302863421879 200 Equity Shares
SWATI KAPIL IN30177421278678 1 Equity Shares
SWATI MILIND WADALKAR 1302340000403481 200 Equity Shares
SWATY GUPTA 00027859    100 Equity Shares
SWEETA MOHAMED IBRAHIM 1201090002599581 31 Equity Shares
SWEETY SAIGAL 1203760002707443 200 Equity Shares
SWETA BHURA IN30032710314094 1000 Equity Shares
SWETA GANDHI 1201370000476261 1189 Equity Shares
SWETA HEERACHAND BAGRECHA 1204460000015269 100 Equity Shares
SWETHA GATTU 1203320093793501 65 Equity Shares
SYED KAREEMULLA 1208160008175981 7 Equity Shares
SYED RAHEEM IN30143686992575 10 Equity Shares
SYED RAJJAB ALI IN30177414426572 35 Equity Shares
SYEDA GOUSIA FABEEN IN30023915547526 99 Equity Shares
T A XAVIER 00000361    150 Equity Shares
T A XAVIER 00030462    75 Equity Shares
T ALAGAMMAI 00036545    50 Equity Shares
T G DWARAGA NATHAN 00030674    300 Equity Shares
T G KISHORKUMAR IN30039416281488 100 Equity Shares
T HAMSAVALLI 00028517    150 Equity Shares
T HEMALATHADEVI 00036746    250 Equity Shares
T I LIBY MARY 00004532    50 Equity Shares
T JOTHIMANI 00033506    150 Equity Shares
T L MARY 00004682    232 Equity Shares
T L SATYANARAYANA 00003368    82 Equity Shares
T MAHESHWARI 00036359    100 Equity Shares
T MUKESH KUMAR IN30021414875405 1 Equity Shares
T P RATHINAVELU 1601010300001829 450 Equity Shares
T PARTHASARATHY IN30135620625817 82 Equity Shares
T R ARAVINDH 1203320035777032 15 Equity Shares
T R IYER SIVARAMAKRISHNAN IN30214810845538 250 Equity Shares
T R S MURALI DHARAN IN30154919614204 275 Equity Shares
T RAMESH KUMAR 00027255    125 Equity Shares
T S DURGAPRASAD IN30021413664713 150 Equity Shares
T S VENKATASUBBA RAO 00003532    225 Equity Shares
T SHAKILA P RAO IN30113526196145 500 Equity Shares
T SHANMUGAVEL IN30163740692843 50 Equity Shares
T SUBRAMANIAN 00031600    150 Equity Shares
T SWAMINATHAN IN30267934487353 700 Equity Shares
T V EKNATH 00031280    150 Equity Shares
T V SADAGOPAL 00022859    225 Equity Shares
T V SADAGOPAN 00022105    225 Equity Shares
T VINOD KUMAR IN30307710024115 100 Equity Shares
TABASSUM PASHA SHAIKH 1208870097512090 5 Equity Shares
TABASSUM RAEESAHMED CONTRACTOR 1203450000793553 350 Equity Shares
TABISH NAYYAR KHALIKH IN30021415173903 20 Equity Shares
TADI ADI REDDY 1208160090757751 714 Equity Shares
TAGIRISA KALPANA 00025637    7 Equity Shares
TAHELRAM VISHANDAS SUGAND 00031851    232 Equity Shares
TAHER ALI BARWANIWALA IN30074910493573 232 Equity Shares
TAHERA SIDDIQ BHAI MEMAN 1203600006976749 200 Equity Shares
TAHIR HUSSAIN IN30039416795206 60 Equity Shares
TALAT PARVEEN IN30302824843143 500 Equity Shares
TANAJI PARSHURAM SHINDE 00015140    232 Equity Shares
TANAY KUMAR GHOSH IN30032710526536 5 Equity Shares
TANDURWALA FAISAL 1203320067269904 1 Equity Shares
TANISA AGARWAL 1208670000983561 1000 Equity Shares
TANJORE SRINIVASAN GANESH 1202990006522108 200 Equity Shares
TANKADHAR MAHANTA 1203230000591445 1000 Equity Shares
TANMAI REDDY GADDAM IN30177410894066 300 Equity Shares
TANSUKHBHAI KOTHARI 00013433    55 Equity Shares
TANU GOPAL KRISHNA GOEL IN30154954017035 450 Equity Shares
TANU JAIN 1203320003212540 200 Equity Shares
TANU JAIN 1203760001085322 450 Equity Shares
TANUJ GUPTA IN30072410144892 1146 Equity Shares
TANUJA CHORDIA IN30045010446365 232 Equity Shares
TANUJA GOTURI IN30177411024661 120 Equity Shares
TANUJA KUMARI 1208870121101290 22 Equity Shares
TANUJA PRABHAKAR 1202890001193191 30 Equity Shares
TANUKU RAJESH IN30302827900663 301 Equity Shares
TANUSHREE SINGHANIA 00022158    75 Equity Shares







TANUSHREE VIJAYWARGI IN30338210043729 100 Equity Shares
TANVEER SINGH IN30002011552234 52 Equity Shares
TANVEER SINGH 1208250006275075 125 Equity Shares
TANZEEL MERCHANT 00040097    32 Equity Shares
TAPAN SUBHASHCHANDRA SHAH IN30199110836879 100 Equity Shares
TAPASI MUKHERJEE 00030120    75 Equity Shares
TAPASVI KELUSKAR 00034435    100 Equity Shares
Tara Bai IN30009510187918 232 Equity Shares
TARA SHARMA 00023143    75 Equity Shares
TARA SHRIVALLABH KABRA 1205520000011407 400 Equity Shares
TARACHAND AGRAWAL 00025914    75 Equity Shares
TARAMANI CHANDAK IN30160410300174 400 Equity Shares
TARIQ ALI KHAN IN30302853326932 4 Equity Shares
TARULATA PRAFULCHANDRA MEHTA IN30267933388397 77 Equity Shares
TARULATA PURSHOTTAM DEVI 1202890001630095 5000 Equity Shares
TARUN C SOBHANI 00038737    100 Equity Shares
TARUN CHANDERSEN SOBHANI IN30018311050809 1450 Equity Shares
TARUN KUMAR 1208160026746764 350 Equity Shares
TARUN KUMAR DAS 1203450000751111 125 Equity Shares
TARUN KUMAR JAIN 00018109    225 Equity Shares
TARUNA GORADIA 00023391    390 Equity Shares
TARUNA NEERAJ GUPTA 1201060000371443 232 Equity Shares
TARUNA RAJUL GORADIA IN30021412739020 390 Equity Shares
TARUNADEVI GIRIDHAR LAL WADNAGRA 00012904    232 Equity Shares
TASNEEM MOHAMED HUSAIN 00023832    682 Equity Shares
TATA VENKATESWARLU 1201090004513094 250 Equity Shares
TATA VISALAKSHI 1201860000024394 723 Equity Shares
TAUSIF ANWAR MOHD 1208160026023345 1 Equity Shares
TAUSIF JUBER SHILEDAR 1208160101379167 10 Equity Shares
TAYI SASHI 1201090012484015 1000 Equity Shares
TAYYEB S MOTIWALA 1203320000796134 50 Equity Shares
TEJAL A SHAH IN30087010021506 255 Equity Shares
TEJAL DAULING DOSHI IN30082911478389 464 Equity Shares
TEJAS KUMAR S PARIKH 00001797    225 Equity Shares
TEJAS N PATIL 00032442    150 Equity Shares
TEJAS PANKAJ PIPADA 1203320102864904 7 Equity Shares
TEJAS R SHAH 00037605    100 Equity Shares
TEJASWI VIJAY SHAH 00028147    7 Equity Shares
TEJASWINI JATIN BHILARE 1203840000989267 47 Equity Shares
TEJBHAN SHARMA 00033484    82 Equity Shares
TEJMOHAN HASTIMAL IN30021426950851 449 Equity Shares
TERENCE DSOUZA IN30154952848767 150 Equity Shares
THAILAMBAL RAMAKRISHNAN 00033491    150 Equity Shares
THAKARSHIBHAI M PATEL IN30034310115657 157 Equity Shares
THAKKAR ARVINDKUMAR CHANDULAL HUF 1202870000193084 1900 Equity Shares
THAKKAR MANOJ POPATLAL IN30154918020228 300 Equity Shares
THAKKAR ROOPA SHIVAJI IN30082910889260 750 Equity Shares
THAKKER KIRITKUMAR VASANTLAL IN30199110723442 225 Equity Shares
THAKKER PRATIMA DILIP IN30082910892214 600 Equity Shares
THAKORBHAI HARIHARBHAI PATEL 00031344    150 Equity Shares
THAKORBHAI PURSHOTTAMDAS PATEL 1301670000862034 232 Equity Shares
THAKORE MUKESH VISHNUPRASAD 00030711    300 Equity Shares
THAKUR MAHESH MUKUND IN30002010180115 500 Equity Shares
THAMBI P V IN30023912479819 177 Equity Shares
THAMBI P V 00004747    55 Equity Shares
THANGAM A MENON 00003267    82 Equity Shares
THANGAM KRISHNAN IN30302867410543 232 Equity Shares
THANGAPANDIAN SUBBIAH 1208880002794034 500 Equity Shares
THANGAVELU PRAVIN 1208160076832120 11 Equity Shares
THE VYSYA BANK LTD 00031923    600 Equity Shares
Thejavathi B P IN30281410949922 1000 Equity Shares
THIMMADAS S K IN30311611458363 1 Equity Shares
THIRUGNANAM LOKESH 1208870011530360 20 Equity Shares
THIRUVENGADAM L IN30136410191094 100 Equity Shares
THOMAS ABI K IN30036022188895 225 Equity Shares
THOMAS VARGHESE 1201090001546533 7 Equity Shares
THRESA PAUL 00024768    150 Equity Shares
THRIPURAMBA PANYAM IN30273410021872 232 Equity Shares
THUMMA RAJU IN30286310233442 500 Equity Shares
THUPTAN TASHI BAPU 1208870057961863 160 Equity Shares
TIBREWALA PANKAJ DEVI IN30012610395232 232 Equity Shares
TIKAMDAS JOSHI IN30109810246614 14 Equity Shares
TILAK RAJ SHARMA 1203840000365527 100 Equity Shares
TILAKRAM FHAGURAM BARAI 1202300001172531 300 Equity Shares
TILOTTAMA ROY IN30026310216395 5 Equity Shares
TIRATHDAS JERAMDAS KHETWANI 1208160113066526 232 Equity Shares
TIRLOKCHAND PURSHOTTAMDAS MENGHANI IN30133020875396 232 Equity Shares
TMA ZUBAITHA BEGUM IN30039415254036 2000 Equity Shares
TOLANI BULK CARRIERS LTD 00033242    100 Equity Shares
TONY K J 00017038    82 Equity Shares
TONY N KAKKATTU 1203320039351318 10 Equity Shares
TOSH PRATIMA KOHLI IN30036020953743 120 Equity Shares







TR LAKSHMI ACHI 00029222    22 Equity Shares
TRIBHOVANBHAI B PATEL HUF 00025741    7 Equity Shares
TRIDIP BANERJEE 00016394    232 Equity Shares
TRILOCHAN R KOTEKAR 1601010500005294 50 Equity Shares
TRILOK BASANTANI 00036992    100 Equity Shares
TRIPURARI SHARMA 00019642    77 Equity Shares
TRISHALA NILESH CHANGEDIYA 1201091900007214 50 Equity Shares
TRIVEDI JAGRUTI KAMLESH 1301670000707385 100 Equity Shares
TRUPALKUMAR JAYANTIBHAI PATEL 1203320000916146 25 Equity Shares
TRUPTI HITESH MEHTA IN30018311630705 7 Equity Shares
TRUPTI SURAJ SAYANI 1203300000076554 400 Equity Shares
TUHIN SOM 00028282    300 Equity Shares
TULSIBEN HARIBHAI RANA 00024477    182 Equity Shares
TULSIBEN HARIBHAI RANA IN30429510231562 700 Equity Shares
TULSIDAS DH 00017264    150 Equity Shares
TULSIDAS KOTHARI 00019636    225 Equity Shares
TUMULA VENKATA KRISHNA RAO IN30023913555578 376 Equity Shares
TURAB HATIMBHAI DHANKOT 00039060    100 Equity Shares
TUSHAR AGARWAL 1207590000027827 1887 Equity Shares
TUSHAR GANESH PHADKE 1208880000086562 1 Equity Shares
TUSHAR GUPTA 1203230002379148 500 Equity Shares
TUSHAR KUNDAKUMAR JAVERI IN30160411528769 120 Equity Shares
TUSHAR NAROTTAMDAS PATEL IN30088814212492 700 Equity Shares
TUSHAR PANDHARINATH GHUGE 1208180094799775 14 Equity Shares
TUSHAR PANDHARINATH GHUGE 1203320105351451 90 Equity Shares
TUSHAR SHANTILAL SHAH IN30097410481691 2 Equity Shares
TUSHAR TANAJI MONDE 1203320018210942 2 Equity Shares
U NATARAJAN 00017120    150 Equity Shares
U P STOCK AND CAPITAL LIMITED 1306130000006821 100 Equity Shares
U RATHNAKAR SHENOY 00024795    7 Equity Shares
U VENUGOPAL IN30232411079943 80 Equity Shares
U YASOTHA 00004489    32 Equity Shares
UBHE PANDURANG DHONDIBA IN30028010135095 200 Equity Shares
UDAI PRATAP SINGH 00027465    7 Equity Shares
UDARA RANJITH KUMAR 1203320090378918 1 Equity Shares
UDAY DHANAK 00015179    225 Equity Shares
UDAY DINANATH AGNI 00008681    150 Equity Shares
UDAY HARESHWAR PATHARE IN30135620456879 10 Equity Shares
UDAY RAGHUNATH SHENOY IN30047640538768 400 Equity Shares
UDAY RAMESH NAYAK IN30021442561835 232 Equity Shares
UDAYA LAKSHMI JUPUDI IN30102221438546 739 Equity Shares
UDAYAN VIRENDRABHAI PATEL 00022517    7 Equity Shares
UDAYKUMAR 00003254    150 Equity Shares
UDIT VIRENDRA RATHI 1204150001597118 830 Equity Shares
UGRASEN SINGH 1208880018723179 1 Equity Shares
UJJAWAL JAIN 1202490000016590 232 Equity Shares
UJJWAL MONDAL IN30302826928433 50 Equity Shares
UJJWALA R RAO 1203330000312261 150 Equity Shares
ULHAS P DEBADWAR 1601430100120234 1 Equity Shares
ULVR BHARADWAJ SARMA IN30154930784058 100 Equity Shares
UMA 00038788    200 Equity Shares
UMA DEVI AGRAWAL 00022230    55 Equity Shares
UMA DEVI CHINTAPALLI 1203320004640951 232 Equity Shares
UMA GARG 1201640000001871 150 Equity Shares
UMA GIRISH NADKARNI IN30038610013299 232 Equity Shares
UMA KANURI 00037327    400 Equity Shares
UMA KANURI 00027197    15 Equity Shares
UMA KHANNA 00012452    50 Equity Shares
UMA MAHESWARAM MATTE IN30061010437373 32 Equity Shares
UMA NARAYAN GHURKA 1302310000038499 62 Equity Shares
UMA PRASAD 1201090000048049 82 Equity Shares
UMA PUROHIT 00034962    200 Equity Shares
UMA R ADIGE IN30135630043929 150 Equity Shares
UMA RAVI IN30061010556945 100 Equity Shares
UMA SHANKAR KHAITAN IN30352610002456 500 Equity Shares
UMA SHANKAR NAIK IN30311612022029 232 Equity Shares
UMA SHARMA IN30088813423926 100 Equity Shares
UMA SIVAKUMAR 00028771    7 Equity Shares
UMA SUBBARAMAN 00033916    150 Equity Shares
UMA TELUJA 00026217    55 Equity Shares
UMA V NAIR 00025445    225 Equity Shares
UMADEVI BABULAL JAIN IN30311611027068 14639 Equity Shares
UMANG SAHAI AGGARWAL 1207420000003966 200 Equity Shares
UMASANKAR CHAKRABARTY 1305130000077246 100 Equity Shares
UMED MAL JAIN IN30021420875104 325 Equity Shares
UMESH CHAND 00018697    77 Equity Shares
UMESH CHANDRA IN30051385595883 25 Equity Shares
UMESH CHANDRAKANT PAREKH IN30429510793739 232 Equity Shares
UMESH GONDHALI 1208160008791230 101 Equity Shares
UMESH JAYALAL DOSHI IN30311610462283 500 Equity Shares
UMESH KUMAR 1203320067288714 100 Equity Shares
UMESH NAIKWADE IN30039411342778 116 Equity Shares







UMESH P BHAGAT 00009938    100 Equity Shares
UMESH PRABHAKAR NAIK 1205810000261501 15 Equity Shares
UMESH SURESH NIGADE 1208160026887903 1 Equity Shares
UMESH V FADKE IN30127630545819 200 Equity Shares
UMESHA RAO B IN30044110184562 1 Equity Shares
UMESHCHANDRA HASMUKHLAL DALAL IN30226911837057 343 Equity Shares
UNJIA KIRIT BHANJIBHAI 00036972    200 Equity Shares
UNNAM RAJA SEKHAR 1203320010399284 13 Equity Shares
UNUS DHAITI IN30077310176398 200 Equity Shares
UPEN V VORA 00027476    82 Equity Shares
UPENDER REDDY GUNDIPALLY 1208870020293479 54 Equity Shares
UPENDRA ABHAYKUMAR SHAH IN30047610224741 219 Equity Shares
UPPALA MURALI KRISHNA IN30302883216001 1000 Equity Shares
URMIL 1202540000178375 50 Equity Shares
URMILA AGARWAL 1206120000445866 1179 Equity Shares
URMILA BALI 00018695    232 Equity Shares
URMILA BHANDARI 1208250029803000 1000 Equity Shares
URMILA DAYALJI RAJA 1301540000246817 225 Equity Shares
URMILA DESHMUKH 00009540    82 Equity Shares
URMILA LAXMAN BODAS 1201060001493396 100 Equity Shares
URMILA LOHAR 00041155    32 Equity Shares
URMILA N SARDA IN30001110272585 232 Equity Shares
URMILA RANI LAKHOTIA IN30051310032817 382 Equity Shares
URVASHI M SINGH 00017898    232 Equity Shares
URVI DEVANG SHAH IN30098210520537 232 Equity Shares
URVINDER SINGH HUF 1201910104322120 500 Equity Shares
URVISH GUNVANTLAL PARIKH IN30226912219273 50 Equity Shares
URVISH GUNVANTLAL PARIKH IN30001110099846 100 Equity Shares
USAMA SHAUKAT SHAIKH 1208870016365735 1 Equity Shares
USHA AGRAWAL IN30302876177087 7 Equity Shares
USHA BAGREE 00022846    125 Equity Shares
USHA BIPIN SHAH 00001954    25 Equity Shares
USHA C DAROOKA 0042612 232 Equity Shares
USHA DHOOT 00005612    82 Equity Shares
USHA DILIP DAVDA 1302950000012575 200 Equity Shares
USHA GOYAL IN30210510110855 100 Equity Shares
USHA GUPTA 00019181    7 Equity Shares
USHA I HEGDE 00011233    232 Equity Shares
USHA JAIN 00039132    300 Equity Shares
Usha Killa IN30297810273234 1000 Equity Shares
Usha M Shah IN30009510640152 250 Equity Shares
USHA N KHARCHE 00033878    150 Equity Shares
USHA PRASAD IN30214810121876 200 Equity Shares
USHA RAMESH SHETH 00007384    232 Equity Shares
USHA RASIK SHROFF IN30051310230037 1289 Equity Shares
USHA RATNAKAR KARNAD IN30082911926686 125 Equity Shares
USHA RAVI IYER IN30045014467711 82 Equity Shares
USHA SAVANI 0042775 232 Equity Shares
USHA THAKKAR 00008236    232 Equity Shares
USHA VIMAL GUPTA IN30018310207013 500 Equity Shares
USHABEN KANTILAL PATEL IN30164510243935 5000 Equity Shares
USHABEN R ADHWARYU 00003878    25 Equity Shares
USHADEVI T A 00027316    150 Equity Shares
USHMAKUMARI JITENDRA MEHTA 1301670000396010 150 Equity Shares
UTPAL MAKRAND CHOKSI 00022288    232 Equity Shares
UTPAL VASANTLAL SHAH 00023138    82 Equity Shares
UTSAV NILESHKUMAR GANDHI 1208160094771449 29 Equity Shares
UTTAM ASWAL IN30039417125658 88 Equity Shares
UTTAM DAS IN30267935144623 10 Equity Shares
UTTAM GUPTA 1208870107072576 1 Equity Shares
UTTAM KUMAR MANDAL IN30047640562366 200 Equity Shares
UTTAM SINGH MARKAM 1203320034225416 13 Equity Shares
UTTAMCHAND 1207650000236240 80 Equity Shares
UTTAMCHAND NAHAR 1204460000030570 100 Equity Shares
UTTAMSINGH KHADAKSINGH BIST 1208160004062264 201 Equity Shares
V A GEORGE KUTTY 00004513    232 Equity Shares
V A RASIYA 00004681    150 Equity Shares
V BADRINARAYANA IN30108010026535 32 Equity Shares
V BOOPATHY 00004500    82 Equity Shares
V GANESH 1203320109953528 76 Equity Shares
V JEYA GOWRI 1205140000104464 1001 Equity Shares
V K BHAMBHANI 00030687    300 Equity Shares
V K BHARATHAN IN30018313264536 1200 Equity Shares
V K JEYACHANDRAN 00027030    100 Equity Shares
V K SETTY 00031746    50 Equity Shares
V L RAMAKRISHNAN 00023257    100 Equity Shares
V M BHUTANI 00026748    200 Equity Shares
V M SREERAAM IN30290242166457 145 Equity Shares
V M VALLI 00004501    225 Equity Shares
V MURUGANANDHAM IN30001110066622 200 Equity Shares
V N MOHANAHANDRADAS 00030701    300 Equity Shares
V NARAYANASWAMY 00021180    7 Equity Shares







V P BALAKRISHNA IYER 00026665    82 Equity Shares
V P MALHOTRA IN30114310026391 232 Equity Shares
V PADMAVATHY 00017222    225 Equity Shares
V PARAMESWARN 00016922    55 Equity Shares
V R RAMASANJEEVA 00029977    150 Equity Shares
V R VEERAPPAN 00036110    200 Equity Shares
V RAJENDRA PRASAD IN30039414777652 150 Equity Shares
V RAJESWARI IN30108022754166 250 Equity Shares
V RAMANATHAN 00030677    300 Equity Shares
V RAMANATHAN 00000206    7 Equity Shares
V RAMANATHAN IN30302867907846 300 Equity Shares
V RATHNASAMY 1205140000144731 3132 Equity Shares
V RAVI KUMAR 1204470005285732 2 Equity Shares
V RAVINDRANATH IN30154934518844 100 Equity Shares
V RAVUNNIKUTTY NAIR 1601430105967611 132 Equity Shares
V S KANAKAVALLI 1204010000030811 82 Equity Shares
V S PREMALATHA IN30177415813459 150 Equity Shares
V S VISHWANATH 00023475    232 Equity Shares
V SRIHARI RAJU IN30102220279239 25 Equity Shares
V SRIKANTAN 00042277    50 Equity Shares
V SUBBA RAYUDU IN30290249277296 21 Equity Shares
V SUBHASH BHAT 00026327    7 Equity Shares
V SUNDARARAJU 00031349    150 Equity Shares
V SUREKHA KAMATH 00031050    150 Equity Shares
V UMAYAL IN30243720024413 232 Equity Shares
V V GOWRI 00036385    150 Equity Shares
V V NANDAGOPAL 00004480    150 Equity Shares
V VANITHA IN30108022754140 250 Equity Shares
V VIJAYALAKSHMI NEKKANTI 1304080000047945 100 Equity Shares
V VISALAKSHI 00006709    232 Equity Shares
V VISWANATHA MENON 00025076    675 Equity Shares
VADAKATTU ANIL KUMAR IN30136410050790 70 Equity Shares
VADAKKEPAT PRABHAKARAN 00031177    150 Equity Shares
VADAKKEPAT PRABHAKARAN H U F 00029690    300 Equity Shares
VADDI PUTTANNA NARASIMHARAJU IN30231610272862 587 Equity Shares
VADIRAJ SRINIVASACHARY PUJAR IN30611410192370 150 Equity Shares
VAHIDA MOHAMADILIYAS MANSURI IN30267932671564 1400 Equity Shares
VAIBHAV DATTATRAY PRABHU 1203320056704521 10 Equity Shares
VAIBHAV DEVENDRA MENGLE 1208160061044711 400 Equity Shares
VAIBHAV JOAG IN30051384063073 11 Equity Shares
VAIBHAV KIRAN SHIRALKAR 1208250001591557 1 Equity Shares
VAIBHAV MHASKE 1203320133371661 200 Equity Shares
VAIBHAV SUNIL KINAGE 1203320145304716 1 Equity Shares
VAIBHAV TANDON IN30114311832719 1100 Equity Shares
VAIDYANATHAN K V IN30154917203121 160 Equity Shares
VAIJAYANTI B GAITONDE IN30154955822174 106 Equity Shares
VAISHALI C SAVLA IN30073210006601 100 Equity Shares
VAISHALI LAXMIKANT TAPKIR IN30177415539289 100 Equity Shares
VAISHALI R KHATRI IN30164510519420 16800 Equity Shares
VAISHALI SHRIDHAR KANE 1201090011350213 232 Equity Shares
VAISHALI VILAS PAREKH IN30154950531646 465 Equity Shares
VAITHIYALI SATHISH 1208250005322596 100 Equity Shares
VAJRANATH MINAJAGI IN30044110157761 500 Equity Shares
VALLABAI CHRISTUDOSS 00006702    150 Equity Shares
VALLABHBHAI RAMAJIBHAI MORADIA 1201910104245411 225 Equity Shares
VALLIAMMAI K IN30044110945622 12 Equity Shares
VALLURI SUDEVKUMAR IN30021435357712 1 Equity Shares
VALSA KURIAKOSE 00037751    100 Equity Shares
VAMSEEDHAR DASARI IN30302853993690 100 Equity Shares
VANAJA SASI KUMAR 00025133    100 Equity Shares
VANAJA SASI KUMAR IN30023910100933 132 Equity Shares
VANARSHIBHAI SHIVRAMDAS PATEL 00001977    82 Equity Shares
VANDANA A TIBREWALA 00032855    150 Equity Shares
VANDANA ARVIND GADRE 00015222    232 Equity Shares
VANDANA DEEPAK IN30017510013434 7 Equity Shares
VANDANA GUPTA IN30115112614263 300 Equity Shares
VANDANA HARISHBHAI KHATRI IN30164510704393 75 Equity Shares
VANDANA J CHOKSHI IN30199111622902 164 Equity Shares
VANDANA NADKARNI IN30113526301805 232 Equity Shares
VANDANA THAPAR IN30154914360345 354 Equity Shares
VANDANA THAPAR 00026737    55 Equity Shares
VANDANA THAPAR 00025064    55 Equity Shares
VANDANA VADEHRA IN30176610084595 450 Equity Shares
VANDANA VERMA 00018163    232 Equity Shares
VANDNABEN SHAH 00008240    100 Equity Shares
VANI RAVI IN30061010286903 75 Equity Shares
VANITA MITESH MANGUKIYA 1204150000325372 300 Equity Shares
VANITA RAMESH SHETTY IN30051314535203 76 Equity Shares
VANITA SANDIPBHAI PATEL IN30034311373062 150 Equity Shares
VANKA SADHANA IN30102220668718 700 Equity Shares
VANLILA C SHAH 00036592    100 Equity Shares
VANMALA KHASGIWALA 00005489    150 Equity Shares







VANMALA M YABAJI IN30160410007384 100 Equity Shares
VARADA DEVADATTA KUMAR 1208180020211913 10 Equity Shares
VARDHMAN KANTILAL GANDHI IN30199110867461 150 Equity Shares
VARESH KUMAR GUPTA IN30184610002682 200 Equity Shares
VARGHEESE A A IN30267937826668 5 Equity Shares
VARGIS JACOB 1202390000161471 232 Equity Shares
VARIJA VALLABHANENI IN30177416218227 375 Equity Shares
VARINDER KUMAR NAYYAR 1202540000002652 25 Equity Shares
VARSHA C DAMANI 00027006    1665 Equity Shares
VARSHA C DAMANI 00030141    150 Equity Shares
VARSHA C JHAVERI 00023843    82 Equity Shares
VARSHA GAJANAN PAWASKAR 00008573    55 Equity Shares
VARSHA GARODIA 00012051    232 Equity Shares
VARSHA HEMANG VIRA 00008464    82 Equity Shares
VARSHA NIGAM SHAH 00007028    25 Equity Shares
VARSHA PARESH KARIA 1204230000090575 175 Equity Shares
VARSHA SHIRISH KALE IN30051311430489 7 Equity Shares
VARSHABEN KAUSHIKKUMAR SHAH IN30302859558869 100 Equity Shares
VARSHABEN VINODRAY SHAH 1205660000156647 200 Equity Shares
VARUGHESE ZACHARIAH IN30023916481079 150 Equity Shares
VARUN AGARWAL 1208870018762422 2 Equity Shares
VARUN ANAND IN30051316973937 100 Equity Shares
VARUN GUPTA 1203230001763463 8525 Equity Shares
VARUN KUMAR JOHRY IN30114312361179 82 Equity Shares
VARUN KUMAR MADSHETTY 1204720000587980 1000 Equity Shares
VARUN KUMAR MIDDE 1208880009167431 1 Equity Shares
VARUN MOHTA 00034833    300 Equity Shares
VAS DEV KOHLI IN30086110076864 225 Equity Shares
VASANT BALUBHAI SUVARIYA 1203320020545397 1014 Equity Shares
VASANT BHANU V 00013409    232 Equity Shares
VASANT CHHOTALAL WADHWANA IN30302875958165 75 Equity Shares
VASANT H MEHTA IN30133040171226 82 Equity Shares
VASANT MALHA RAO KACHURE 00003256    225 Equity Shares
VASANT RAMACHANDRA AMINBHAVI 1201260000110349 1 Equity Shares
VASANT TAVANAPPA KODACHWAD IN30051318436463 150 Equity Shares
VASANTH KAMATH S 1301240004901396 1 Equity Shares
VASANTHA NAGARAJAN IN30023930040066 82 Equity Shares
VASANTI GANDHI IN30021412267594 20 Equity Shares
VASANTI V PATEL 00036660    10 Equity Shares
VASANTIBEN MANUBHAI PATEL 00001242    232 Equity Shares
VASANTLAL POPATLAL SHAH 00025027    55 Equity Shares
VASTUPAL AMRATLAL SHAH 00026528    55 Equity Shares
VASUDEO KESHAV SABNIS IN30096610845776 150 Equity Shares
VASUDEV NARSINGHANI 00011484    7 Equity Shares
VASUDEV RAJITRAY THAKKAR 00000311    300 Equity Shares
VASUDEV SURTI 00005104    82 Equity Shares
VASUDHA BALASUNDARAM 1301440000801525 500 Equity Shares
VASUDHA LAKHOTIA 1203450000910239 1500 Equity Shares
VASUDHA YOGESH FADKE IN30220111244037 389 Equity Shares
VASUMATI D SHAH 00019758    55 Equity Shares
VASUMATI I JAIN 00027027    82 Equity Shares
VASUMATI INDRAVADAN JAIN IN30115112789229 1000 Equity Shares
VASUMATI SUTARIA 00000828    232 Equity Shares
VATSA INFRASTRUCTURE AND PROJECTS 1204470006843705 1 Equity Shares
Vavaiya Kalubhai Keshubhai 1203320046100250 335 Equity Shares
VE PERIANNAN IN30012610849680 157 Equity Shares
VED PARKASH MALHOTRA 1202540000003090 232 Equity Shares
VED PRAKASH 1208160113696166 2 Equity Shares
VED VYAS KOHLI 00018188    82 Equity Shares
VEDAMBAL RAMACHANDRAN IN30082911070765 132 Equity Shares
VEDANTAM V S S S R NARASIMHAMURTY IN30002011175467 200 Equity Shares
VEENA ANIL GORE 00034251    300 Equity Shares
VEENA BANSAL 00000592    32 Equity Shares
VEENA BHASKAR 00022958    150 Equity Shares
VEENA GUPTA 00033169    150 Equity Shares
VEENA NAVINCHANDRA ULLAL IN30154935657371 200 Equity Shares
VEENA NAVINCHANDRA ULLAL 00008401    50 Equity Shares
VEENA NAVINCHANDRA ULLAL 00012737    50 Equity Shares
VEENA PRAVINCHANDRA POOJ 00037738    200 Equity Shares
VEENA PUNJABI IN30311613034711 200 Equity Shares
VEENA RAISINGANI 00019375    232 Equity Shares
VEENA RANI IN30094010071026 300 Equity Shares
VEENA RANI SHARMA 00022945    232 Equity Shares
VEENA SANTOSH PALIKONDAWAR IN30177421331019 250 Equity Shares
VEENA SAREEN 00040672    1100 Equity Shares
VEENA SUBHASH VORA 00005929    232 Equity Shares
VEENA SURENDRA PUNJABI 1201090000723058 100 Equity Shares
VEENA SURESH DADIA 00007660    232 Equity Shares
VEENA TANEJA 1202990001343334 507 Equity Shares
VEENABEN BHARATKUMAR PATEL 00025935    82 Equity Shares
VEENU IN30114311626067 1000 Equity Shares
VEENU ZOHAIR 1201890000025551 700 Equity Shares







VEERA DHANAMJAYUDU 1203840000643869 100 Equity Shares
VEERAIAH KOLAGANI 1208880001130080 10 Equity Shares
VEERANJANEYA PRASAD T IN30021416948268 1 Equity Shares
VEERAPANDI GURUSWAMY PALANISWAMY 1203390000223013 500 Equity Shares
VEERAVENKATA NARASIMHA MADIMI MURT IN30177416874580 110 Equity Shares
VEERBHAN THANWARMAL BAJAJ 1205910000083862 500 Equity Shares
VEKARIA DAXA NIRAV 1208180047621631 500 Equity Shares
VELANTINA JAIN IN30154951176959 750 Equity Shares
VELLANCHERY GANGADHARAN 00019480    232 Equity Shares
VELMURUGAN 1208870022445980 2 Equity Shares
VELUSAMY N IN30017510029787 100 Equity Shares
VENCY D SILVA 00025987    82 Equity Shares
VENKAT HARIHARAN IYER 00019904    150 Equity Shares
VENKATA LAXMI K IN30286310513027 200 Equity Shares
VENKATA RAMAIAH PARUCHURI 1208040000001121 100 Equity Shares
VENKATA RAMANA MURTHY 00030157    75 Equity Shares
VENKATA RAMANA SURAPANENI 00005308    100 Equity Shares
Venkata Ramanaiah K 1203320050194762 1 Equity Shares
VENKATA RAMANARAO MULPURI IN30154932194308 1500 Equity Shares
VENKATA RAMBABU NAGISETTI IN30311614598448 200 Equity Shares
VENKATA SAI RAM BRAHMA REDDY PADAL 1208870002335720 70 Equity Shares
VENKATA SRINIVASA RAO KATIKI 1208160062486563 41 Equity Shares
VENKATA SURESH KUMAR CHILUKURI IN30302875351571 25000 Equity Shares
VENKATA VARALAKSHMI ARASU IN30177417224999 50 Equity Shares
VENKATABANESWARA RAO CHANDANA 00004981    55 Equity Shares
VENKATAGIRI RAO A K IN30021413757103 150 Equity Shares
VENKATAKRISHNAN B IN30075711122790 150 Equity Shares
VENKATESAN ANJURTHOPUL 00017054    150 Equity Shares
VENKATESAN SARAVANAN 1208870062150433 13 Equity Shares
VENKATESH DURAIRAJ IN30021418688324 500 Equity Shares
VENKATESH PRASAD B IN30160411948306 2500 Equity Shares
VENKATESWARLU SWARNA IN30290241205487 1 Equity Shares
VENKATTU SRINIVASAN IN30021410075756 872 Equity Shares
VENKITA ABOOBACKER SHOWKATHALI 1204760000074557 100 Equity Shares
VENU GOPAL UTTARADI 00017491    2 Equity Shares
VENUGOPALAN K 00000262    150 Equity Shares
VENUKUMAR N 1203330000832561 500 Equity Shares
VERNON SAVIO PINTO IN30021434524033 232 Equity Shares
VERSHA BHATIA 00036509    200 Equity Shares
VETCHA SURESH 1205270000002394 200 Equity Shares
VETRISELVAN R IN30169610013372 100 Equity Shares
VIBHA CHANDANAPAL JAIN 1208160027847215 10 Equity Shares
VIBHA NARAYAN IN30155720094976 100 Equity Shares
VIBHA SHARMA IN30112715742596 50 Equity Shares
VIBHABEN JOSHI IN30133017685872 232 Equity Shares
VIBHORE TANEJA 1203320018051863 600 Equity Shares
VICHARE MINAL SANDEEP IN30082911041063 232 Equity Shares
VICTOR VINCENT VICKY 1205420000253681 2 Equity Shares
VICTOR VINCENT VICKY 1207650000164731 4 Equity Shares
VIDHAN B MEHTA 1203490000069131 400 Equity Shares
VIDHYA KHATTAR IN30039410433416 307 Equity Shares
VIDIT KUMAR 1203320109316374 50 Equity Shares
VIDULABEN J PATEL 00030001    50 Equity Shares
VIDYA A SHAH IN30115112800372 232 Equity Shares
VIDYA DILIP JAGTAP IN30364710068494 150 Equity Shares
VIDYA GOPAL IYER 1201090031728273 80 Equity Shares
VIDYA RAJENDRA SHEDAGE 1202300001275170 300 Equity Shares
VIDYA V MALLYA 00020212    225 Equity Shares
VIDYUT OZA 00001465    157 Equity Shares
VIGNES VENKATACHALAM 1209550000690262 2 Equity Shares
VIGY GANGADHARAN 1202390000177802 82 Equity Shares
VIJAY B DOSHI HUF 1202900000024581 3 Equity Shares
VIJAY BABUBHAI GABANI IN30133021586853 350 Equity Shares
VIJAY BALBHADRA BHATT 1301990000024161 225 Equity Shares
VIJAY BARBHAYA 00025586    277 Equity Shares
VIJAY BHALCHANDRA PATANKAR 1201330000769362 4500 Equity Shares
VIJAY BHOSALE 00037896    1000 Equity Shares
VIJAY CHANDRAKANT SHINDE 1201750000094131 150 Equity Shares
VIJAY DHANRAJ PACHPANDE 1208250020993617 15 Equity Shares
VIJAY HEDA 00039456    200 Equity Shares
VIJAY HIRALAL SHAH IN30002010614566 177 Equity Shares
VIJAY JAT 1203320137597504 5 Equity Shares
VIJAY JAYANTILAL CHOKSI 00008502    32 Equity Shares
VIJAY JAYVANT CHAVAN 00026238    150 Equity Shares
VIJAY K SOMESHWAR 00033370    100 Equity Shares
VIJAY KATYAL 00027374    82 Equity Shares
VIJAY KEJRIWAL IN30069310182243 1279 Equity Shares
VIJAY KRISHNA MORE IN30021438366708 250 Equity Shares
VIJAY KUMAR AGARWAL IN30020610891295 75 Equity Shares
VIJAY KUMAR AGARWAL IN30225210066755 100 Equity Shares
VIJAY KUMAR ANAND 00022861    7 Equity Shares
VIJAY KUMAR BABBAR IN30154955294678 220 Equity Shares







VIJAY KUMAR BABBAR 00018806    12 Equity Shares
VIJAY KUMAR BAKSHI 00007044    232 Equity Shares
VIJAY KUMAR BATRA IN30198310246712 200 Equity Shares
VIJAY KUMAR BAZARU 1208870018291113 209 Equity Shares
VIJAY KUMAR BISANI 00017736    7 Equity Shares
VIJAY KUMAR CHAWLA 00018751    232 Equity Shares
VIJAY KUMAR GOEL IN30114311843235 82 Equity Shares
VIJAY KUMAR GUPTA 00018539    100 Equity Shares
VIJAY KUMAR JAIN 1201250000019662 100 Equity Shares
VIJAY KUMAR JHA IN30231610031819 25 Equity Shares
VIJAY KUMAR KADEL IN30163741601782 16605 Equity Shares
VIJAY KUMAR KEDIA 1208430000260360 15 Equity Shares
VIJAY KUMAR KHEMKA 1201860000686438 200 Equity Shares
VIJAY KUMAR LALWANI 00042352    50 Equity Shares
VIJAY KUMAR MALAKAR IN30198311264824 2 Equity Shares
VIJAY KUMAR NOOKALA 00022051    450 Equity Shares
VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA 1203350002226684 2549 Equity Shares
VIJAY LAKSHMI ARORA 1201880000004215 1 Equity Shares
VIJAY LAKSHMI ARORA 1201410000015242 11 Equity Shares
VIJAY MANILAL SHAH 00024234    100 Equity Shares
VIJAY MARWA 00029864    50 Equity Shares
VIJAY NANDLAL JAISWAL 1203320105058982 115 Equity Shares
VIJAY NARAYAN ATHALYE 00008400    225 Equity Shares
VIJAY PAL SINGH IN30177410342706 499 Equity Shares
VIJAY POPATLAL VORA IN30051322188469 200 Equity Shares
VIJAY POPATLAL VORA IN30036020703636 100 Equity Shares
VIJAY PRAKASH BANG IN30116030334155 1000 Equity Shares
VIJAY PRATAP SINGH CHAUHAN 1301240004412840 50 Equity Shares
VIJAY PURSHOTTAM KADRE 00037940    1000 Equity Shares
VIJAY RATANCHAND BORA IN30021413953824 7 Equity Shares
VIJAY S KATKAR 00033621    150 Equity Shares
VIJAY SHANTARAM JADHAV 00028343    150 Equity Shares
VIJAY SINGH CHANDEL 1208160017955070 1 Equity Shares
VIJAY U SHAH 00039292    500 Equity Shares
VIJAY V KANAKIYA 00026401    15 Equity Shares
VIJAYA BHASKAR KATHI 1208160020979964 301 Equity Shares
VIJAYA BHASKAR REDDY ANNAPUREDDY 1208160033486921 100 Equity Shares
VIJAYA DATTATRAY PATIL IN30133019990741 7 Equity Shares
VIJAYA GOWRI DEVARAGUDI 1201090008158936 232 Equity Shares
VIJAYA KUMARI KONGOT PATHAYA PURA 00000355    307 Equity Shares
VIJAYA LAKSHMI L S 1203320063928226 900 Equity Shares
VIJAYA MVTHUKUMAR 00017192    75 Equity Shares
VIJAYA PARWATE IN30039417057934 20 Equity Shares
VIJAYA R KINI 00003400    150 Equity Shares
VIJAYA SADANAND DANGI 00025608    32 Equity Shares
VIJAYA SHRIKRISHNA RANADE 00034823    300 Equity Shares
VIJAYA TRIPATHI 1204470010478441 10 Equity Shares
VIJAYA VAIDYANATH 00035137    50 Equity Shares
VIJAYABAI IN30214811021293 232 Equity Shares
VIJAYABAI HUKMICHAND OSWAL 1201330000769474 75 Equity Shares
VIJAYABEN BHUPENDRAKUMAR PATEL IN30051386796448 300 Equity Shares
VIJAYALAKSHMI MURLIDHAR IN30021410868816 32 Equity Shares
VIJAYAN T DR 00009230    232 Equity Shares
VIJAYAN V K 00004422    232 Equity Shares
VIJAYAN W R IN30131321334303 225 Equity Shares
VIJAYKUMAR BHABUTMULL JAIN 1202060001424702 232 Equity Shares
VIJAYKUMAR BRAHMBHATT 1204720006782609 100 Equity Shares
VIJAYKUMAR DOLATRAI DESAI 1206420015250804 232 Equity Shares
VIJAYKUMAR KARSANBHAI PATEL 1203320046683548 50 Equity Shares
VIJAYKUMAR MOHANLAL SHAH 1203320006691157 82 Equity Shares
VIJAYRAJ KOTHARI IN30163760012164 2 Equity Shares
VIJAYSINH PARMAR 00000250    7 Equity Shares
VIJEET KUMAR BHATTER 00032174    7 Equity Shares
VIJENDER KHANDELWAL 00012648    132 Equity Shares
VIJETA MEHTA IN30125029036818 150 Equity Shares
VIKAS ANANDA MAHAJAN 1601430105375319 100 Equity Shares
VIKAS BHALCHANDRA NERURKAR 00035736    100 Equity Shares
Vikas Chandra IN30009510045941 56 Equity Shares
VIKAS CHAUDHARY IN30051317900153 3370 Equity Shares
VIKAS KHATTER IN30290242535152 100 Equity Shares
VIKAS KUMAR JHA IN30290247233813 10 Equity Shares
VIKAS KUMAR SATNALIKA 00028478    82 Equity Shares
VIKAS KUMAR SINGH 1208160016133797 160 Equity Shares
VIKAS RAMDAS GULVE 1202000000414846 200 Equity Shares
VIKAS SAHU 1208870060190921 30 Equity Shares
VIKAS SAMPATRAJ JAIN 1206920000006939 350 Equity Shares
VIKAS SHANMUKH PATIL 1302340000261217 200 Equity Shares
VIKAS SHARMA 1208160065803019 1 Equity Shares
VIKAS SOMKANT KARNIK 00038203    150 Equity Shares
VIKAS TOSHNIWAL 1201210700044594 10 Equity Shares
VIKAS VEERANTI 1208160071954315 100 Equity Shares
VIKAS VISHNOI 1208160000305888 100 Equity Shares







VIKASH CHAUDHARYA 1203320069712791 4 Equity Shares
VIKASH KUMAR 1203320101782980 20 Equity Shares
VIKASH KUMAR SAH IN30302829676473 4 Equity Shares
VIKASH KUMAR SINHA 1204720003426451 75 Equity Shares
VIKASH SINGH 1208160054671164 1 Equity Shares
VIKESH AGARWAL 1204470004672816 300 Equity Shares
VIKRAM ANUBHAI DALAL IN30098210588003 100 Equity Shares
VIKRAM BHAI AMBALAL PATEL 00003653    157 Equity Shares
VIKRAM DASHRATHBHAI PATANI 1203320082516715 30 Equity Shares
VIKRAM DOGRA IN30236510625456 20 Equity Shares
VIKRAM GOEL 00022731    100 Equity Shares
VIKRAM KUMAR JAJU 1201210100357456 100 Equity Shares
VIKRAM MAHESHKUMAR SAMPAT 1202300000999087 50 Equity Shares
VIKRAM MANYAL IN30075711651632 232 Equity Shares
VIKRAM SHAH 00011608    12 Equity Shares
VIKRAM SULTANMAL SANGHVI IN30133021292971 1 Equity Shares
VIKRAM SURESH ASHER 1204720011190753 150 Equity Shares
VIKRAMBHAI BHEMABHAI THAKOR 1203320146196863 1 Equity Shares
VIKRANT KATHPALIA IN30226912189570 100 Equity Shares
VIKRANT SAHU IN30023913063066 300 Equity Shares
VIKRANT VIJAY DOKEY 1203330000155439 700 Equity Shares
VIKRANT VIJAY DOKEY IN30051323603486 240 Equity Shares
VILAS H SHAH 00026530    82 Equity Shares
VILAS JAISING SHELKE 1203840000440579 100 Equity Shares
VILAS MAHADEO VARTAK IN30075711419193 30 Equity Shares
VILAS POPATLAL KATARIYA 1202000000298708 500 Equity Shares
VILASHBEN SHAH IN30051313688465 2010 Equity Shares
VILASINI GANGADHARAN 00019588    232 Equity Shares
VIMAL C SINGHANIA HUF 1201090020372800 2789 Equity Shares
VIMAL DARGAR 1201910101371299 200 Equity Shares
VIMAL JAIN 00034124    150 Equity Shares
VIMAL KARSANDAS POPAT 1204230000032440 950 Equity Shares
VIMAL KISHORE PARWAL 1201370000228802 200 Equity Shares
VIMAL KUMAR LAHOTI IN30210510446910 1000 Equity Shares
VIMAL MALHOTRA IN30072410012992 1000 Equity Shares
VIMAL NAGNATH KUMTHEKAR 1203600005088383 1000 Equity Shares
VIMAL SURANA IN30061010485959 299 Equity Shares
VIMAL VINOD MALHAN 00000243    75 Equity Shares
VIMALA R HOLLA IN30131320169765 232 Equity Shares
VIMALABEN AMBALAL PATEL IN30160412024544 232 Equity Shares
VIMALADEVI DHAKA 00026802    82 Equity Shares
VIMALKANT JIVANLAL SHAH 00026290    82 Equity Shares
VIMI ARVINDLAL KAPADIA 00014345    150 Equity Shares
VIMLA B PATEL 00040011    1000 Equity Shares
Vimla Bhagat 1203320027100645 50 Equity Shares
VIMLA CHANDRAN 00035663    100 Equity Shares
VIMLA DEVI SHROFF IN30012610184265 100 Equity Shares
VIMLA JAIN 00000511    82 Equity Shares
VIMLA PUSHKERLAL DALMIA IN30154937123902 232 Equity Shares
VIMLABEN BHUDARBHAI 00002506    82 Equity Shares
VIMLABEN J PANCHAL 00001515    177 Equity Shares
VIMLADEVI AGRAWAL IN30302871925828 300 Equity Shares
VIMLADEVI RAMESHBHAI UDERNANI 1203320000001887 200 Equity Shares
VIMLESH KUMAR IN30021421132879 80 Equity Shares
VINA GANDHI IN30103924330874 22 Equity Shares
VINA SATISH SHAH 00002684    100 Equity Shares
VINABEN NARENDRAKUMAR DESAI IN30042510163538 500 Equity Shares
VINABEN RAJENDRAKUMAR CHATVANI 1208760000003680 50 Equity Shares
VINANTH MUTHANNA RAI 1208160055504167 110 Equity Shares
VINAVATI VISHNUBHAI PRAJAPATI 00034878    7 Equity Shares
VINAY AGGARWAL IN30267936514936 7 Equity Shares
VINAY B SHAMRAJ IN30109810634616 100 Equity Shares
VINAY DUDABHAI BARAIYA 1204470001419681 10 Equity Shares
VINAY GRIDHARI MOTWANI IN30075711186142 547 Equity Shares
VINAY KUMAR 1208870120767595 2 Equity Shares
VINAY KUMAR MITTAL 1208160027720082 500 Equity Shares
VINAY KUMAR SHUKLA 1208160017891199 175 Equity Shares
Vinay Kumar Verma 1203320024818889 100 Equity Shares
VINAY RUNGTA 1206120000233388 1 Equity Shares
VINAYAK MADHAV NAYAK IN30154914809509 157 Equity Shares
VINAYAK UMESH NAYAK IN30154956525716 5 Equity Shares
VINEET GUPTA 1203450000327420 250 Equity Shares
VINEET KUMAR JAGNANY HUF IN30051387938182 1 Equity Shares
VINEET OBEROI 1201910102301272 92 Equity Shares
VINEETA BABEL 00032017    2 Equity Shares
VINEETA CHITNIS 00033903    150 Equity Shares
VINIT D VORA 1201890000000302 100 Equity Shares
Vinit Jain 1203320046907711 200 Equity Shares
VINITA DAING 00026241    450 Equity Shares
VINITA DEVI GOLECHHA IN30015910857759 1000 Equity Shares
VINITA DINESH PARWANI 00023238    200 Equity Shares
VINITA L BABLANI 1203320018437899 11800 Equity Shares







VINOD AGARWAL 00017864    100 Equity Shares
VINOD AGGARWAL 1204920000425539 82 Equity Shares
VINOD ASHOK TALREJA HUF 1201860000392048 500 Equity Shares
VINOD DEVIDAS PAWAR 1203320072930931 10 Equity Shares
Vinod Gour 1203320031573108 6 Equity Shares
VINOD GOVIND PRABHU IN30028010106586 75 Equity Shares
VINOD GROVER 00006330    150 Equity Shares
VINOD HARKISHANDAS SANGHAVI IN30154958389220 100 Equity Shares
VINOD INDRARAJ GUPTA 1203320119676157 27 Equity Shares
VINOD KA 00033364    150 Equity Shares
VINOD KUMAR GOYAL IN30155720858570 82 Equity Shares
VINOD KUMAR GUPTA 00006133    75 Equity Shares
VINOD KUMAR KATHPALIA 00018299    150 Equity Shares
VINOD KUMAR KATHPALIA 00037588    100 Equity Shares
VINOD KUMAR KHULLAR IN30377810003508 600 Equity Shares
VINOD KUMAR MOHTA IN30290240638864 70 Equity Shares
VINOD KUMAR OHRI IN30075710846476 4283 Equity Shares
VINOD KUMAR PARWAL 0042731 50 Equity Shares
VINOD KUMAR PATNI 1201770100594700 400 Equity Shares
VINOD KUMAR ROSHANLAL GUPTA 1203320000497247 682 Equity Shares
VINOD KUMAR SHISHODIA IN30177414223491 75 Equity Shares
VINOD KUMAR SHRIMALI IN30055610112647 50 Equity Shares
VINOD KUMAR SINGH 1208880008613515 173 Equity Shares
VINOD MADANLAL NAWANDHAR HUF 1207160000118805 232 Equity Shares
VINOD NAMDEO MATE 1208180090120151 40 Equity Shares
VINOD PATEL 00037430    100 Equity Shares
VINOD PITHADIYA 00019641    82 Equity Shares
VINOD POPATLAL VADWALA IN30154964327983 78 Equity Shares
VINOD RISHABHCHANDRA SAKARIA 1208160060291389 100 Equity Shares
VINOD SHAH 00024370    50 Equity Shares
VINOD V MAKHIJA 00037330    100 Equity Shares
VINOD VASANT KALE 1201260000267456 10 Equity Shares
VINODBALA HARSHADRAY NAGORI 00005909    232 Equity Shares
VINODBHAI NAROTTAMDAS PATEL IN30021438507377 300 Equity Shares
VINODKUMAR KANTILAL PRAJAPATI 1202870000133503 200 Equity Shares
VINODKUMAR PADHIYAR 00033325    150 Equity Shares
VINODKUMAR PANNALAL GUPTA IN30311611409710 75 Equity Shares
VINODRAY MOHANLAL CHITRODA 1203320015246578 30 Equity Shares
VINU JOHN VARGHESE 1203320005536810 201 Equity Shares
VINUBHAI KESHAVLAL SHAH 00010709    56 Equity Shares
VINUBHAISHANKAR BHAI PATEL 00004161    100 Equity Shares
VIPAN CHOUDHARI IN30236510806358 100 Equity Shares
VIPAN KUMAR V AGARWAL 1203500000016227 140 Equity Shares
VIPIN KUMAR 00032441    75 Equity Shares
VIPIN KUMAR 1208180089892663 500 Equity Shares
VIPIN KUMAR UTTAMCHAND SHAH 00010977    100 Equity Shares
VIPIN KUMAR VISHWAKARMA 1203320119150463 30 Equity Shares
VIPIN PAL IN30051320973452 5 Equity Shares
VIPIN R VADODARIA 00030392    75 Equity Shares
VIPIN R VADODARIA 00030395    75 Equity Shares
VIPIN RATHORE IN30133020079899 100 Equity Shares
VIPIN SINGH BHADAURIYA IN30302869846714 801 Equity Shares
VIPUL GOPALDAS ASHAR IN30027110108627 50 Equity Shares
VIPUL KASTURBHAI PARMAR IN30023915809172 400 Equity Shares
VIPUL LAHERCHAND DEDHIA IN30154918273751 500 Equity Shares
VIPUL M SHAH 00037843    100 Equity Shares
VIPUL PRADUMNA PARIKH IN30045014531097 450 Equity Shares
VIPUL SUBODHCHANDRA SHAH IN30154964899954 50 Equity Shares
VIPULBHAI AMRUTLAL SHAH IN30063640040465 25 Equity Shares
VIPULBHAI V KALTHIYA 1203320087707813 65 Equity Shares
VIPULKUMAR KARSHANBHAI PATEL IN30065210127996 100 Equity Shares
VIPUNA P JHAVERI 00036284    15 Equity Shares
VIQUAR HUSAIN BADSHAH IN30198310126954 300 Equity Shares
VIRAATI HARI KRISHNA REDDY 1301240000988449 4049 Equity Shares
VIRAJ SATYAVIJAY JAOKAR IN30311610301556 750 Equity Shares
VIRAL JITENDRA JAIN IN30060110200620 200 Equity Shares
VIRAL L SHAH 00016921    7 Equity Shares
VIRAL SURESHBHAI KUWADIA 1201330000310806 100 Equity Shares
VIRAL V JHONSA 1201910100318298 500 Equity Shares
VIRAL VIKRAMBHAI PATEL 00003654    7 Equity Shares
VIRENDRA DAMJI SHAH 1203330000569707 232 Equity Shares
VIRENDRA KUMAR CHABBRA 00034807    100 Equity Shares
VIRENDRA KUMAR MADHOLAL AGRAWAL 1301190300023646 15 Equity Shares
VIRENDRA KUMAR SAXENA 00018294    225 Equity Shares
VIRENDRA KUMAR TIWARI 1208870057162889 175 Equity Shares
VIRENDRA LAXMIKANT SHAH IN30210510914649 250 Equity Shares
VIRENDRA NAVNITLAL SHAH 00008359    127 Equity Shares
VIRENDRA NAVNITLAL SHAH 1301190300021518 100 Equity Shares
VIRESH JAGMOHANDAS SHAH 00034096    50 Equity Shares
VIRRAJU KURUKURI IN30220111104758 131 Equity Shares
VISALAN G 1304140006335648 4 Equity Shares
VISHAL 1201770100569492 35 Equity Shares







VISHAL 1203320143908295 1 Equity Shares
VISHAL GANDHI IN30051321598383 500 Equity Shares
VISHAL GOSWAMI 1208870079519851 1 Equity Shares
VISHAL GOYAL 1204720003451026 300 Equity Shares
VISHAL GULATI IN30154957724576 7 Equity Shares
VISHAL KRUSHNARAO RAPERTIWAR 1301870000213577 1 Equity Shares
VISHAL KUMAR 1203320140948049 1 Equity Shares
VISHAL KUMAR 1208870028133641 83 Equity Shares
VISHAL KUMAR IN30302867199078 445 Equity Shares
VISHAL MEHTA IN30015910419378 1000 Equity Shares
VISHAL MOHAN MALI 1203320095310311 50 Equity Shares
VISHAL NANDKUMAR PATEL IN30034310419306 200 Equity Shares
VISHAL PRAFUL SALOT IN30302851194276 100 Equity Shares
VISHAL RAMCHAND ROHRA 1203320006496869 232 Equity Shares
VISHAL SHARMA 1203320075417405 5 Equity Shares
VISHAL SHIVPRASAD DHOOT 1201060003179962 100 Equity Shares
VISHAL SINGH 1203320035237385 1000 Equity Shares
VISHAL SINGH RATHOR IN30143680146987 1 Equity Shares
VISHAL SRIVASTAVA 1208160008496196 1 Equity Shares
VISHAL V BELLI IN30045015280480 100 Equity Shares
VISHAL VILAS RAUT 1208160074312778 10 Equity Shares
VISHAL VINAYAK JOSHI 1208160070259837 120 Equity Shares
VISHANJI T GADA 00026924    50 Equity Shares
VISHANK DILIP BORADE IN30154931561541 99 Equity Shares
VISHINDAS KISHINDAS MUNYAL IN30429553207920 550 Equity Shares
VISHINDAS KISHINDAS MUNYAL IN30429553207815 750 Equity Shares
VISHNIBEN LALCHAND AMAL 00014239    82 Equity Shares
VISHNU 1208180112202977 10 Equity Shares
VISHNU GOPAL MUCHHAL IN30112715905646 150 Equity Shares
VISHNU KUMAR GUPTA IN30155710156689 100 Equity Shares
VISHNU KUMAR MEENA 1208250000356109 1380 Equity Shares
VISHNU KUMAR SHUKLA 00008899    232 Equity Shares
VISHNU VIKRAMAN PILLAI 1208870061173905 1 Equity Shares
VISHNU VIRENDRA RATHI 1204150001594573 100 Equity Shares
VISHNUBHAI ATMARAM 00038159    100 Equity Shares
VISHNUPRASAD UMIYASHANKER JOSHI 00030526    75 Equity Shares
VISHRUTH REDDY PATLOLLA 1208160025767411 213 Equity Shares
VISHVANATH PARASHURAM SHRINGARE IN30040910146652 100 Equity Shares
VISHWA DEEPAK 00035333    100 Equity Shares
VISHWANADHAM PODDATURU 00025280    100 Equity Shares
VISHWANATHA CHENNABASAPPA KASHETTY 1208870027271495 50 Equity Shares
VISHWAS J KADAM IN30051310297404 200 Equity Shares
VISVANATHAN VINOTH 1208160100526131 150 Equity Shares
VISVONATA XAMBA RAU VALAULICAR 00035145    100 Equity Shares
VISWANADHAM VELAMPALLI 00017656    82 Equity Shares
VISWANATHAN RAMU SHARMA IN30214810002375 150 Equity Shares
VISWANATHAN SUBRAMANIAM 00000334    82 Equity Shares
VISWANTH KUMARATYAM 00026421    232 Equity Shares
VITHAL PRASAD BHATTAD 00021899    82 Equity Shares
VITHALBHAI NAKUM 00002973    82 Equity Shares
VITHALDAS TRIKAMDAS SHAH IN30302853389199 32 Equity Shares
VITHOBA BABI PARAB 00034723    100 Equity Shares
VITTAL DIGAMBAR DALAL 1203320002310861 50 Equity Shares
VIVEK AGARWALA IN30210510636717 4 Equity Shares
VIVEK ANAND SHARMA IN30295120138899 10 Equity Shares
VIVEK BHARTI IN30047642604086 200 Equity Shares
VIVEK CHAUDHARY 1208160023401829 55 Equity Shares
VIVEK CHOUDRY 00037923    200 Equity Shares
VIVEK DAGA 00035267    1 Equity Shares
VIVEK DNYANDEV KHANDAGALE 1208160010558451 10 Equity Shares
VIVEK GOYAL IN30236510840659 11397 Equity Shares
VIVEK KANUBHAI BALDANIYA 1208160104732884 62 Equity Shares
VIVEK KUMAR GUPTA IN30302868195960 500 Equity Shares
VIVEK KUMAR PANDEY 1208430000240580 100 Equity Shares
VIVEK LAGU 00040988    82 Equity Shares
VIVEK PADMANABHAN IN30044110782931 300 Equity Shares
VIVEK R PAREEK 1203760000861271 350 Equity Shares
VIVEK SHRINIWAS BHAVE 00025232    7 Equity Shares
VIVEK SINGH 1208870020086860 1 Equity Shares
VIVEKANAND 00025960    55 Equity Shares
VIVEKBHAI P SANGHANI IN30097411034314 200 Equity Shares
VL RAMAKRISHNAN 00017178    232 Equity Shares
VOHRA FAIYAJBHAI SIRAJBHAI 1301670000808736 200 Equity Shares
VRAJLAL BHAICHANDBHAI SANGANI 1204470005118201 159 Equity Shares
VRAJLAL RAVJIBHAI PORIA IN30097411866036 1000 Equity Shares
VRAJLATA KIRIT KUMAR DESAI 00019777    7 Equity Shares
VRINDA PARASHURAM JOSHI IN30154963119913 232 Equity Shares
VRUNDA JAYANT PATHADE IN30045015499437 100 Equity Shares
VRUNDA P MEHTA IN30290241189034 6 Equity Shares
VRUNDA RAJENDRAKUMAR VYAS IN30164510625106 900 Equity Shares
VRUSHALI VASUDEV MASUREKAR 00027265    232 Equity Shares
VRUSHANK ASHOKBHAI DAVE 1201320001562644 1000 Equity Shares







VUPPALA DEEPAK 1208160065524767 120 Equity Shares
VYANKTESH SHANKAR RATHOD 1203320046282137 100 Equity Shares
VYAS BHARATKUMAR RAMANIKLAL IN30127630627325 250 Equity Shares
VYJAYANTI MEHTA IN30214811240202 1000 Equity Shares
VYJAYANTI TEJUJA IN30143610058903 5446 Equity Shares
W M BAJAJ 00018656    232 Equity Shares
W S RAVISHANKAR 00034995    200 Equity Shares
WADIA ZAWAREH HOSHANG 00024868    50 Equity Shares
WARRON MICHAEL 00026769    7 Equity Shares
WILLIAM SALDANHA J IN30014210571371 27 Equity Shares
WILMA JENITHA DMELLO 1208870056163401 12 Equity Shares
WRUTTIKA SATISH PATHAK IN30051386026528 1999 Equity Shares
Y K KARTHIKESH IN30154917087879 525 Equity Shares
Y VISWESWARA RAO 00032842    150 Equity Shares
YACOB K C IN30023910330690 450 Equity Shares
YADAIAH V 1201090000780233 70 Equity Shares
YADHAV BHAU KAMLE 00015498    232 Equity Shares
YAGNEEK NAYAR 00025160    55 Equity Shares
YAKSH SANJAY PATEL IN30611443611313 20 Equity Shares
YAKUB M RAVAT 1203320085290726 2500 Equity Shares
YALLAPRAGADA SREENIVAS IN30115121814132 100 Equity Shares
YANADISETTY TALLURI IN30039413451616 100 Equity Shares
YANGESH SHETHJI 00003659    100 Equity Shares
YARAMASETTY RATNA JYOTHI IN30021424359027 500 Equity Shares
YASEEN UMAR KHOT 00008703    150 Equity Shares
YASER A GANI PATEL 00037817    100 Equity Shares
YASH DINESH RATHOD 1208870081723468 5 Equity Shares
YASH PAL DHAWAN 00024066    457 Equity Shares
Yash Pal Dhingra IN30177410169197 2450 Equity Shares
YASH PAL GOSAIN 00036627    400 Equity Shares
YASHAVANT SHANTARAM VIKHAPE 1205910000186260 100 Equity Shares
YASHMIN YAKUBBHAI PATTA 1201130000762790 150 Equity Shares
YASHODA MODI 1201210100084006 3000 Equity Shares
YASHODA U KARKERA IN30133020079750 50 Equity Shares
YASHPAL IN30112715013402 862 Equity Shares
YASHUMATIBEN KIRITKUMAR PATEL IN30302850260137 200 Equity Shares
YASHVANTRAY CHIMANLAL ACHARYA IN30154915108735 177 Equity Shares
YASHWANT RAO GANPAT RAO SHUKLA HUF 1201700000108004 100 Equity Shares
YASMIN MEMON 1202470000060513 152 Equity Shares
YASMIN PARBATANI IN30051313358292 5 Equity Shares
YASMIN PERVEEN 00039248    600 Equity Shares
YATENDER KUMAR TYAGI 00018812    232 Equity Shares
YATENDRA GUSAIN 1203320054972821 10 Equity Shares
YATIN NARVEKAR 00037717    100 Equity Shares
YATIN RAMESHBHAI PAGHADAL 1208160009080350 500 Equity Shares
YATINDRA JAISWAL 1208160091672008 1 Equity Shares
YATISH YENKANNA GADPELLY 1208160063429062 1000 Equity Shares
YENUGONDA SHIVA KUMAR 1208870111833297 16 Equity Shares
YES FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS PRIVATE IN30177416604796 500 Equity Shares
YESHWANT KRISHNA JADHAV 00027023    100 Equity Shares
YESHWANT R WAGHMARE 00013099    225 Equity Shares
YESHWANT SIDRAM JINDAM 00028138    150 Equity Shares
YOG RAJ GUPTA IN30209210028926 60 Equity Shares
YOGENDRA NATH ARORA 00006122    132 Equity Shares
YOGENDRA RATHORE 1203320117503297 6 Equity Shares
YOGENDRA VIJAYRAO CHAVAN IN30023915302479 83 Equity Shares
YOGESH IN30302871780801 1514 Equity Shares
YOGESH ANADLAL MEHTA 1202890000521354 125 Equity Shares
YOGESH BAPU RAJPUT 1208160064657224 10 Equity Shares
YOGESH CHANDER MAHINDRU IN30112715166606 32 Equity Shares
YOGESH HIMATLAL VYAS 1203380000052637 75 Equity Shares
YOGESH J SUCHAK 00036467    100 Equity Shares
YOGESH JAGJIVANDAS SUCHAK IN30012610858748 16 Equity Shares
YOGESH JHUNJHUNUWALA 00024724    5 Equity Shares
YOGESH JHUNJHUNUWALA 00024725    5 Equity Shares
YOGESH KISHINCHAND TIRTHANI IN30311612378877 150 Equity Shares
YOGESH KUMAR 1203320101519622 2 Equity Shares
YOGESH KUMAR 1208160024491571 2700 Equity Shares
YOGESH KUMAR GARG 1203800000062696 1 Equity Shares
YOGESH KUMAR GUPTA 1205420001120654 1 Equity Shares
YOGESH KUMAR GUPTA IN30290246293325 10 Equity Shares
YOGESH KUMAR MISHRA IN30220111297876 75 Equity Shares
YOGESH KUMAR PAREEK 1203660000047449 1000 Equity Shares
YOGESH RAMESH SARSEKAR 1208160069256262 175 Equity Shares
YOGESH RAWAL 1208870107589578 1 Equity Shares
YOGESH SADASHIV SHINDE 1208870058513580 16 Equity Shares
YOGESH V VESVIKAR IN30023980002089 1 Equity Shares
YOGESH VIDYADHAR FADKE IN30127630542428 500 Equity Shares
YOGESH VIDYADHAR FADKE IN30220111244045 300 Equity Shares
YOGESH WAMAN THAKKAR IN30039417440003 10 Equity Shares
YOGESHCHANDRA MANOHAR NEVE IN30034310101952 1346 Equity Shares
YOGESHKUMAR BALCHANDDAS PRAJAPATI 1202870000136426 200 Equity Shares







YOGESHKUMAR KANAIYALAL SHAH 1301670000257449 200 Equity Shares
YOJANA ASHOK BOTHE 1302340000323767 100 Equity Shares
YOUGESH KUMAR 1208160022394186 1 Equity Shares
YOUGITA BUTOLA 1208160087790307 5 Equity Shares
YUSUF KADIR MALGUNDKAR IN30075711147162 32 Equity Shares
YUVRAJ ASHOK JAGTAP 1203320058039821 140 Equity Shares
YUVRAJ HARI KATKE 00008426    132 Equity Shares
YVONNE EXTROSS IN30028010514163 50 Equity Shares
ZAKIR HUSSAIN P P 1202390000307305 100 Equity Shares
ZAMIRUDDIN NAJMUDDIN QUAZI SAYYED 1208160057686327 6 Equity Shares
ZARINA K TYEBJEE 00009016    232 Equity Shares
ZARNA RASHMIKANT GANDHI 00022316    7 Equity Shares
ZAVERBEN PATEL IN30088814422093 500 Equity Shares
ZAVERI KALPANABEN A IN30154964031498 212 Equity Shares
ZAWAREH HOSHANG WADIA IN30084510424044 64 Equity Shares
ZAWAREH HOSHANG WADIA 00024269    50 Equity Shares
ZEBUNISA SARWAR GOAD IN30082911177920 1000 Equity Shares
ZUBEDA IQBAL PIPERDI 00033693    50 Equity Shares
ZUBIN DARA DUMASIA 00019379    12 Equity Shares
ZUBIN HOMI HORMUZDI 00030316    50 Equity Shares
ZUBIN PERVEZ DABU 00029170    450 Equity Shares
ZYRELL SAVIO FERNANDES 1208160088953496 253 Equity Shares












































































































































































































































































































































































































 
 


 


                             LEENA AGRAWAL & CO.  
        PRACTISING COMPANY SECRETARIES 


Address: 204, Mhatre Pen Building, Senpati Bapat Marg, Dadar (w)-Mumbai-400028 


Email:leenaagrawal06@gmail.com,Tel:24314881/24314882 


                                               


   Form No. MGT-8 
 


[Pursuant to section 92(2) of the Companies Act, 2013 and rule 11(2) of 
Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014] 


 


CERTIFICATE BY A COMPANY SECRETARY IN PRACTICE 
 


I have examined the registers, records and books & Papers of M/s PAE Limited ((CIN No.: 


L99999MH1950PLC008152) as required to be maintained under the Companies Act, 2013 


(the Act) and the rules made thereunder for the financial year ended on 31st March, 2023. In 


my opinion and to the best of my information and according to the examinations carried out by 


me and explanations furnished to me by the company, its officers and agents, I certify that: 


 


A. The Annual Return states the facts as at the close of the aforesaid financial year 


correctly and adequately. 
 
B. During the aforesaid financial year the Company has complied with provisions of the 


Act & Rules made there under in respect of:  


 
 


1.  its status under the Act .i.e. Company Limited by Shares/Non Government 


Company; 


 


2. maintenance of registers/records & making entries therein within the time 


prescribed therefor; 


 


3. filing of forms and returns are not stated in the annual return, however the 


Company has filed the forms and returns with the Registrar of Companies, 


Regional Director, Central Government, the Tribunal, Court or other authorities 


generally within the prescribed time as applicable. 


 


4. calling, convening and holding meetings of Board of Directors, and the meetings 


of the members of the company on due dates as stated in the Annual Return in 


respect of which meetings, proper notices were given and the proceedings have 


been properly recorded in the Minute Book and registers maintained for the 


purpose and the same have been signed, further the Company was not required to 


pass any resolution by postal ballot as per representation given by the 


Management; 


 


5. in respect of closure of Register of Members. 


 


6. the Company has not given advances or loans to its directors and/or persons or 


firms or companies referred to in Section 185 of the Companies Act, 2013 as 


represented by the Management; 


 


7. contracts/arrangements with related parties which were in the ordinary course of 


business and on the arm's length basis as specified in the provisions of Section 


188 of the Act as represented by the Management; 


 


 


 







 
 


8. The Company has not issued or allotted or buy back of securities and there has 


been no redemption of preference shares. Further there has been no alteration or 


reduction of share capital/ conversion of shares/ securities and issue of security 


certificates in all instances. It has transferred 6898 no. of shares of shares during 


the financial year under review as per statement given by the Registrar and Share 


Transfer Agents of the Company. There has been no transmission of shares during 


the year under scrutiny. 


 


9. There were no transactions necessitating the Company to keep in abeyance the 


rights to dividend, rights shares and bonus shares pending registration of transfer 


of shares in compliance with the provisions of the Act. 


 


10. The Company has not deposited any amount in a separate bank account as no 


dividend was declared during the year; the Company has not transferred the 


amount due for Investor Education and Protection Fund in accordance with 


section 125 of the Act; 


 


The company has total unclaimed matured fixed deposits of Rs. 3.95 lacs as at 


the year ended 31st March, 2023. However, against the total amount of 


unclaimed matured deposits a sum of Rs. 2.30 lacs has been maintained in 


liquid funds. Further, against interest of Rs. 0.44 lakh on these unclaimed fixed 


deposits, a sum of Rs. 0.36 Laks has been maintained in liquid funds  


Therefore, the company has not funded the said amount in compliance with the 


provisions for Section 74 of the Companies Act, 2013.  


 


Further, the amount due for transfer to Investor Education and Protection 


Fund in respect of unclaimed matured deposit amounting to Rs. 3.95 Lac & 


interest on unclaimed matured deposits amounting to Rs 0.44 Lac as at 31st 


March, 2023 as required under section 125 of the Companies Act, 2013. 


 


Various legal cases are pending against the company and by the company. The  


amount of liability if any  on the same is unascertainable. The said is disclosed 


by the Statutory Auditors in  their Report. 


 


11. The Company has complied with provisions of the Act & Rules made there under 


in respect of signing of audited financial statement as per the provisions of section 


134 of the Act and report of directors is as per sub - sections (3), (4) except that 


the audited financial statement has not been signed by Company Secretary 


since no Company Secretary was in the Board of the Company as on the date of 


signing of audited financial statement. 


 


12. The Board of Directors of the Company is constituted with balance of Executive 


Directors, Non-Executive Directors and Independent Directors. However, during 


the part of the year the Composition of the Board was not in accordance with the 


Regulation 17 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 


Regulations, 2015, as amended from time to time. The changes in the composition 


of the Board of Directors that took place during the year under review were 


carried out in compliance with the provisions of the Act. 


 


However, It has been observed that Independent Directors registration of Mr. 


DIPEN YASHWANTKUMAR JHAVERI maintained with data bank of Indian 


Institute of Corporate affairs (IICA) has expired as on 31st March, 2023 and 


Mr. ANOOP ANIL DOSHI, Independent Director does not hold a valid 


registration with data bank as on 31st March, 2023 thus we are unable to report 


their   eligibility as Independent Directors as on 31st March, 2023. 


 


 







 
 


 


 


 


13. The Company has complied with provisions of the Act & Rules made there under 


in   respect of reappointment of auditors as per the provisions of section 139 of the 


Act; However, the Company has not appointed Internal Auditor in terms of 


Section 138 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 13(1) of the Companies 


(Accounts) Rules, 2014 and not conducted the Internal Audit for FY 2022-23. 


 


14. The Company was not required to obtain any approvals from the Central 


Government, Tribunal, Regional Director, Registrar, Court or such other 


authorities under the various provisions of the Act as represented by the 


Management. 


 


15. acceptance/ renewal/ repayment of deposits is not applicable to company. 


 


16. borrowings from its directors, members, public financial institutions, banks and 


others and creation/ modification /satisfaction of charges in that respect, wherever 


applicable. 


 


17. The Company has not made any loans and investments or given guarantees or 


provided securities to other bodies corporate or persons falling under the 


provisions 186; 


 


18. The Company has not altered any of the provisions of the Memorandum and/ or 


Articles of Association of the Company. 


 


             For Leena Agarwal & Co. 


       Practising Company Secretaries 


 


         


 


 


Place: Mumbai 


Date: 10th November, 2023 


UDIN: F009096E001816781 


                                                                                                      Rasna Goyal   


Partner 


      Practising Company Secretary 


                   C.P No. 9209, FCS No. 9096


 PRN No.:  2094/2022 
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TRANSFER DATE SH/DB SELLER NAME FOLIO BUYER NAMEAMTPERSH


PAE Limited
Details of shares/debentures transfers from 


TYPE
To01/04/2022 31/03/2023  


FOLIO
31-03-2022Closure Date :


CD000001M BHAGYALAKSHMI000291470000107511/04/2022 CENTRAL DEPOSITORY S1
ND000001LALITA BABULAL PARIK000090520000108206/05/2022 NATIONAL SECURITY DE1
ND000001VERNON SAVIO PINTO0002581900001023231/05/2022 NATIONAL SECURITY DE1
CD000001AMANPREET SINGH0003835800001010008/06/2022 CENTRAL DEPOSITORY S1
ND000001AMIT NANDY0003157900001015009/06/2022 NATIONAL SECURITY DE1
CD000001SITALBEN MEHTA0001145000001023220/06/2022 CENTRAL DEPOSITORY S1
ND000001TARUN C SOBHANI0003777600001010021/06/2022 NATIONAL SECURITY DE1
CD000001MUKESH SHAH0004024900001040022/06/2022 CENTRAL DEPOSITORY S1
ND000001HITESH NAVNITLAL GAN0003745200001010021/07/2022 NATIONAL SECURITY DE1
CD000001HASUMATI SATISHCHAND0002932500001015012/09/2022 CENTRAL DEPOSITORY S1
ND000001VIMLA PUSHKERLAL DAL0001987900001023212/09/2022 NATIONAL SECURITY DE1
ND000001PANKAJ DEVI TIBREWAL0000952200001023214/09/2022 NATIONAL SECURITY DE1
ND000001SURESH H SHAHANI0003459800001030014/09/2022 NATIONAL SECURITY DE1
ND000001JAI GOPAL000223240000103019/09/2022 NATIONAL SECURITY DE1
CD000001SUNEET SHUKLA0000634100001050020/09/2022 CENTRAL DEPOSITORY S1
CD000001BABULAL LAXMINARAYAN0003578200001030021/09/2022 CENTRAL DEPOSITORY S1
ND000001SMITA SHARAD DESAI0001482100001023217/10/2022 NATIONAL SECURITY DE1
CD000001SUDHA SAHU0000321500001013218/10/2022 CENTRAL DEPOSITORY S1
ND000001SUDHABEN PRADIPBHAI 0002999200001010001/11/2022 NATIONAL SECURITY DE1
CD000001PUSPA DAGA0002439900001023211/11/2022 CENTRAL DEPOSITORY S1
ND000001MITA K PATEL00031866000010726/12/2022 NATIONAL SECURITY DE1
ND000001N SATHYABABU0003546900001050026/12/2022 NATIONAL SECURITY DE1
CD000001SUNDEEP PRAVINCHANDR0000897500001023209/01/2023 CENTRAL DEPOSITORY S1
ND000001ANIL ARYA0001874000001022512/01/2023 NATIONAL SECURITY DE1
CD000001MUMTAZ HIRANI0002702100001023225/01/2023 CENTRAL DEPOSITORY S1
CD000001PARUL PRASHANT PATEL0003866300001030025/01/2023 CENTRAL DEPOSITORY S1
CD000001R V NARAYANAN000045440000108206/02/2023 CENTRAL DEPOSITORY S1
CD000001ADARSH MAHESH KESWAN0004276200001023213/02/2023 CENTRAL DEPOSITORY S1
ND000001DR SUDEB KRISHNA RAY0000530500001023213/02/2023 NATIONAL SECURITY DE1
ND000001JAYSHREE HASMUKH GAL00026974000010713/02/2023 NATIONAL SECURITY DE1
ND000001JAYSHREE H GALA000347260000105013/02/2023 NATIONAL SECURITY DE1
CD000001PARUL PATEL0002567900001013217/02/2023 CENTRAL DEPOSITORY S1
ND000001SANJOY KUMAR DUTTA0002109500001020603/03/2023 NATIONAL SECURITY DE1
ND000001UPENDRA ABHAYKUMAR S000424380000